
Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/20/19 $50.56 $524.25 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/20/19 $78.96 $445.29 Debit Southwest Gas
2/20/19 $171.17 $274.12 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/20/19 $823.52 ($549.40) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/21/19 $35.00 ($584.40) Overdraft Fee
2/22/19 $3,333.33 $2,748.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01620 Tho
2/22/19 $254.93 $2,494.00 ATM Withdrawal
2/22/19 $5.00 $2,489.00 ATM Fee
2/25/19 $50.00 $2,539.00 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/25/19 $1,666.66 $4,205.66 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01620 Tho
2/25/19 $5.00 $4,200.66 Debit LVMPD
2/25/19 $817.94 $3,382.72 Debit Aape-Apy04 Hong Kong
2/25/19 $24.53 $3,358.19 International Fee
2/25/19 $99.24 $3,258.95 Debit Double Park Hong Kong
2/25/19 $2.97 $3,255.98 International Fee
2/25/19 $168.61 $3,087.37 Debit Harbourfront Hong Kong
2/25/19 $5.05 $3,082.32 International Fee
2/25/19 $138.79 $2,943.53 Debit Nobletime Travelle Hong Kong
2/25/19 $4.16 $2,939.37 International Fee
2/25/19 $197.79 $2,741.58 ATM Withdrawal
2/25/19 $5.00 $2,736.58 ATM Fee
2/25/19 $92.17 $2,644.41 Debit Labenos Taguig Phl
2/25/19 $2.76 $2,641.65 International Fee
2/25/19 $22.22 $2,619.43 Debit Valueshop Phl
2/25/19 $0.66 $2,618.77 International Fee
2/25/19 $108.99 $2,509.78 Debit Pitney Bowes
2/26/19 $87.02 $2,422.76 Debit Blackbeard Phl
2/26/19 $2.61 $2,420.15 International Fee
2/26/19 $5.00 $2,415.15 Debit LVMPD
2/26/19 $9.10 $2,406.05 Debit Entertain St
2/26/19 $64.56 $2,341.49 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/27/19 $151.79 $2,189.70 Debit Urbanize Basics Phl
2/27/19 $4.55 $2,185.15 International Fee
2/27/19 $370.01 $1,815.14 Debit The Travel Club Phl
2/27/19 $11.10 $1,804.04 International Fee
2/27/19 $5.00 $1,799.04 Debit Infling Internet
2/27/19 $600.00 $1,199.04 Transfer Aaron Aquino Supplies Reimbursement
2/27/19 $600.00 $599.04 Transfer Barclaycard US
2/28/19 $4,666.66 $5,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01600 Bri
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $10,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $15,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01516 Yan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/28/19 $1,275.56 $13,990.14 Debit Shangri-La Phl
2/28/19 $38.26 $13,951.88 International Fee
2/28/19 $22.32 $13,929.56 Debit Oz Burger Bar
2/28/19 $349.45 $13,580.11 Debit Prettymuch
2/28/19 $63.43 $13,516.68 Debit Postmates
2/28/19 $3.50 $13,513.18 Debit NV Efile
2/28/19 $6,000.00 $7,513.18 ACH American Express
2/28/19 $2,575.00 $4,938.18 #5564 Chung Hueng Tseung 1st Qtr Newspaper Ads
2/28/19 $1,312.94 $3,625.24 #6520 Chung Hueng Tseung

3/1/19 $150.00 $3,775.24 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/1/19 $710.00 $4,485.24 Cash Deposit
3/1/19 $7,500.00 $11,985.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/1/19 $25.00 $11,960.24 Debit LV Justice Court
3/1/19 $9.51 $11,950.73 Debit Postmates
3/1/19 $100.00 $11,850.73 Tfr to #1716
3/1/19 $1,594.48 $10,256.25 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,252.75 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,249.25 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,245.75 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $2,000.00 $8,245.75 ACH American Express
3/1/19 $693.00 $7,552.75 #5565 Desiree Verona 2019 30/30 & Dance/Cheer
3/4/19 $650.00 $8,202.75 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $138.00 $8,064.75 Debit Storage One
3/4/19 $361.00 $7,703.75 Debit Avvo
3/4/19 $319.00 $7,384.75 Debit Life Time Fitness
3/4/19 $2.00 $7,382.75 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $150.32 $7,232.43 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $1,000.00 $6,232.43 ACH Capital One
3/4/19 $1,990.00 $4,242.43 ACH Allure Realty
3/4/19 $54.51 $4,187.92 ACH NV Energy
3/4/19 $66.19 $4,121.73 ACH NV Energy
3/4/19 $1,000.00 $3,121.73 ACH American Express
3/5/19 $7,808.35 $10,930.08 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01587 Kae
3/5/19 $80.00 $10,850.08 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law Balance
3/5/19 $768.69 $10,081.39 #5568 Emily Healey Payroll
3/5/19 $2,828.40 $7,252.99 #5507 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent March 2019
3/5/19 $65.20 $7,187.79 #5567 Kimberlyn Mejia PR thru Mar 1, 2019
3/6/19 $552.00 $6,635.79 Transfer Aaron Aquino Bill Reimbursement
3/6/19 $248.92 $6,386.87 Debit Costco
3/6/19 $3.50 $6,383.37 Debit NV Efile
3/6/19 $1,851.83 $4,531.54 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/6/19 $1,700.00 $2,831.54 ACH American Express
3/6/19 $50.00 $2,781.54 #5570 Mackysianee Edwards Fuel Stipend 
3/6/19 $4,166.63 ($1,385.09) #5566 Unite Here Health Carlton Foster 01134 Med
3/6/19 $100.01 ($1,285.08) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
3/7/19 $35.00 ($1,320.08) Overdraft Fee
3/8/19 $35.00 ($1,355.08) NSF Fee
3/8/19 $35.00 ($1,390.08) NSF Fee

3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,425.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,460.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,495.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,530.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $75.00 ($1,455.08) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/11/19 $85.00 ($1,370.08) Cash Deposit
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,405.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,440.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,475.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,510.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,545.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,580.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $1,116.50 ($463.58) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/12/19 $64.56 ($528.14) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/13/19 $35.00 ($563.14) Overdraft Fee
3/13/19 $27.00 ($590.14) Debit Best Buy
3/14/19 $35.00 ($625.14) Overdraft Fee
3/15/19 $25.00 ($650.14) #5557 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01489 Kevin Go
3/15/19 $14.90 ($665.04) Debit Casting Networks
3/18/19 $35.00 ($700.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $35.00 ($735.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $35.00 ($770.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $105.00 ($875.04) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
3/18/19 $4,000.00 $3,124.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/18/19 $1,333.33 $4,458.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs Mp
3/18/19 $300.00 $4,758.29 Tfr from #1716
3/18/19 $5.00 $4,753.29 Debit LVMPD
3/18/19 $973.16 $3,780.13 Debit Hertz Rent-a-Car
3/18/19 $3,000.00 $780.13 Withdrawal
3/18/19 $59.30 $720.83 Debit Chevron
3/18/19 $191.25 $529.58 Debit Navient
3/18/19 $210.13 $319.45 #5575 Chung Hueng Tseung Reimbursement - County Recorder
3/19/19 $850.00 $1,169.45 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/19/19 $335.00 $1,504.45 Tfr from #1716
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/19/19 $1,200.00 $2,704.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/19/19 $270.98 $2,433.47 Debit Southwest
3/19/19 $1,222.74 $1,210.73 #5592 Clarissa Reyes Payroll
3/19/19 $755.95 $454.78 #5577 Emily Healey Payroll
3/19/19 $389.50 $65.28 #5591 Kimberlyn Mejia Payroll
3/20/19 $108.00 $173.28 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/20/19 $660.00 $833.28 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01579 Wan
3/20/19 $9.50 $823.78 Debit Uber
3/20/19 $5.60 $818.18 Debit Southwest
3/20/19 $5.00 $813.18 Debit LVMPD
3/20/19 $660.00 $153.18 Cash 
3/21/19 $23.00 $130.18 Debit Mccarran Airport Parking
3/21/19 $5.00 $125.18 Debit LVMPD
3/21/19 $3.50 $121.68 Debit NV Efile
3/21/19 $500.00 ($378.32) #5556 Spring Valley Hospital Cleo Go 01489
3/22/19 $35.00 ($413.32) Overdraft Fee
3/22/19 $30.00 ($443.32) Debit Starbucks
3/22/19 $484.61 ($927.93) Debit Cox Communication
3/25/19 $35.00 ($962.93) Overdraft Fee
3/25/19 $2,566.66 $1,603.73 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $1,633.33 $3,237.06 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $43.92 $3,193.14 Debit Office Depot
3/25/19 $830.00 $2,363.14 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio Reimbursement
3/25/19 $790.00 $1,573.14 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sam's Reimbursement
3/25/19 $60.34 $1,512.80 Debit Honey Salt
3/25/19 $405.03 $1,107.77 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $16.66 $1,091.11 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $23.42 $1,067.69 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $286.58 $781.11 Debit Walgreens
3/25/19 $14.06 $767.05 Debit O'Reilly Auto
3/25/19 $413.00 $354.05 Transfer Aaron Aquino Med Reimbursement
3/25/19 $14.06 $339.99 Debit Autozone
3/25/19 $30.00 $309.99 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/25/19 $52.34 $257.65 Debit Southwest Gas
3/26/19 $50.00 $307.65 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/26/19 $2,000.00 $2,307.65 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 $1,005.00 $1,302.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Advertising Reimbursement
3/26/19 $505.00 $797.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Blue Wind Reimbursement
3/26/19 $64.56 $733.09 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/26/19 $172.00 $561.09 #5593 Desiree Verona Girl Scout Cookies
3/27/19 $1,500.00 $2,061.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/27/19 $27.61 $2,033.48 Debit Office Depot
3/27/19 $10.00 $2,023.48 Debit NHP 
3/28/19 $47.22 $1,976.26 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $118.00 $1,858.26 Debit Towne Storage
3/28/19 $39.78 $1,818.48 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $34.06 $1,784.42 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $270.00 $1,514.42 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $11.60 $1,502.82 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $270.00 $1,232.82 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $11.60 $1,221.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,217.72 Debit Distrct Ct Family Div
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,214.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,210.72 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,207.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,203.72 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $13.00 $1,190.72 #5573 Clark County District Attorney Matter 01727
3/29/19 $54.20 $1,136.52 Debit Sam's Club
3/29/19 $3.50 $1,133.02 Debit NV Efile
3/29/19 $3.50 $1,129.52 Debit NV Efile

4/1/19 $300.00 $1,429.52 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $3,200.00 $4,629.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01506 Sis
4/1/19 $5.00 $4,624.52 Debit LVMPD
4/1/19 $27.03 $4,597.49 Debit Tacos La Mexicana
4/1/19 $3.99 $4,593.50 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $9.99 $4,583.51 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $2.99 $4,580.52 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $4.99 $4,575.53 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $148.00 $4,427.53 Debit Storage One
4/1/19 $15.16 $4,412.37 Debit Nordstrom
4/1/19 $53.58 $4,358.79 Debit Big Lots
4/1/19 $24.80 $4,333.99 Debit Netflix
4/1/19 $13.47 $4,320.52 Debit The Toy Box
4/1/19 $55.21 $4,265.31 Debit Buildabear Workshop
4/1/19 $100.00 $4,165.31 Tfr from #1716
4/1/19 $505.00 $3,660.31 Transfer Aaron Aquino Reimbursement Blue Wind
4/1/19 $750.00 $2,910.31 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
4/1/19 $1.40 $2,908.91 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $109.28 $2,799.63 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $57.77 $2,741.86 ACH NV Energy
4/1/19 $80.63 $2,661.23 ACH NV Energy
4/2/19 $3,200.00 ($538.77) #5595 Bobby Sisouvong Full & Final Settlement - replace #1822
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/2/19 $35.00 ($573.77) Overdraft Fee
4/2/19 $750.00 $176.23 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/19 $5,000.00 $5,176.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/2/19 $1,850.00 $7,026.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 10645 Won
4/2/19 $72.40 $6,953.83 Debit Sapporo Revolving
4/2/19 $78.48 $6,875.35 Debit Postmates
4/2/19 $361.00 $6,514.35 Debit Avvo
4/2/19 $319.00 $6,195.35 Debit Life Time Fitness
4/2/19 $162.38 $6,032.97 Debit Jadore LeFleurs
4/2/19 $15.70 $6,017.27 Debit Postmates
4/2/19 $40.04 $5,977.23 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
4/2/19 $1,990.00 $3,987.23 ACH Allure Realty
4/2/19 $480.50 $3,506.73 #5604 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
4/3/19 $678.43 $4,185.16 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins. Abilio Gomez-Perez
4/3/19 28.25 $4,156.91 Debit Weera Thai Restaurant
4/3/19 4.99 $4,151.92 Debit Itunes
4/3/19 44.55 $4,107.37 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/3/19 53.09 $4,054.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/3/19 813.23 $3,241.05 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/3/19 3116.19 $124.86 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
4/3/19 $200.00 ($75.14) #5603 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
4/3/19 $100.00 $24.86 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
4/4/19 $35.00 ($10.14) Overdraft Fee
4/4/19 $25.00 $14.86 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/4/19 $2,000.00 $2,014.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01614 Agn
4/4/19 $90.78 $1,924.08 Debit Americana Restaurant
4/4/19 $6.99 $1,917.09 Debit Itunes
4/4/19 $135.17 $1,781.92 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/4/19 $350.00 $1,431.92 #5598 Kama'aina Magazine 
4/5/19 $100.00 $1,531.92 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/5/19 $2,000.00 $3,531.92 Cash Deposit
4/5/19 $6.00 $3,525.92 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/5/19 $149.00 $3,376.92 Debit Avvo
4/5/19 $3.99 $3,372.93 Debit Itunes
4/5/19 $3.50 $3,369.43 Debit NV Efile
4/5/19 $2,828.40 $541.03 #5508 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent April 2019
4/5/19 $500.00 $41.03 #5601 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/5/19 $450.00 ($408.97) #5602 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/8/19 $35.00 ($443.97) Overdraft Fee
4/8/19 $35.00 ($478.97) Overdraft Fee
4/8/19 $375.00 ($103.97) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/8/19 $6,000.00 $5,896.03 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01444 Shu
4/8/19 $3,000.00 $8,896.03 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $270.00 $8,626.03 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $11.60 $8,614.43 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $24.99 $8,589.44 Debit Itunes
4/8/19 $17.99 $8,571.45 Debit Itunes
4/8/19 $49.00 $8,522.45 Debit Calbar
4/8/19 $1.23 $8,521.22 Debit Statebrca Service
4/8/19 $302.24 $8,218.98 Debit David Copperfield
4/8/19 $1,594.48 $6,624.50 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
4/8/19 $56.35 $6,568.15 Debit Cashman at MGM
4/8/19 $18.00 $6,550.15 Debit MGM Htl Valet
4/8/19 $35.60 $6,514.55 Debit Arco
4/8/19 $298.05 $6,216.50 Debit Costco
4/8/19 $2,641.95 $3,574.55 Transfer Aaron Aquino Amex Payment
4/8/19 $3.50 $3,571.05 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $27.00 $3,544.05 Debit Best Buy
4/8/19 $300.00 $3,244.05 #5600 360 Crazy Play Advertising Chinese Magazine
4/8/19 $240.00 $3,004.05 #5599 Blue Wind Weekly
4/9/19 $39.78 $2,964.27 Debit Teriyaki Madness
4/9/19 $10.00 $2,954.27 Debit NHP 
4/9/19 $5.00 $2,949.27 Debit LVMPD
4/9/19 $5.00 $2,944.27 Debit LVMPD
4/9/19 $525.00 $2,419.27 Debit NV SOS Portal
4/9/19 $64.56 $2,354.71 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K

4/10/19 $300.00 $2,654.71 Tfr from #5385
4/10/19 $150.00 $2,804.71 Tfr from #0564
4/10/19 $52.06 $2,752.65 Debit Grubhub
4/10/19 $4.99 $2,747.66 Debit Itunes
4/10/19 $3.50 $2,744.16 Debit NV Efile
4/10/19 $3.50 $2,740.66 Debit NV Efile
4/10/19 $200.99 $2,539.67 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/10/19 $2,056.00 $483.67 #5609 Chung Hueng Tseung 1st Qtr Payroll Adjustment 
4/10/19 $210.00 $273.67 #5594 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses
4/11/19 $800.00 $1,073.67 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $3,850.00 $4,923.67 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $9.00 $4,914.67 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/11/19 $50.97 $4,863.70 Debit LV 7 Mart
4/11/19 $37.67 $4,826.03 Debit Postmates
4/11/19 $50.30 $4,775.73 Debit USPS
4/11/19 $300.00 $4,475.73 Transfer Aaron Aquino Walmart Reimbursement
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/11/19 $2,500.00 $1,975.73 Cash 
4/11/19 $1,405.82 $569.91 #5608 Sierra Health & Life Health Insurance Premium 
4/12/19 $35.00 $534.91 Overdraft Fee
4/12/19 $3,000.00 $3,534.91 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/12/19 $59.95 $3,474.96 Debit Glock Store
4/12/19 $35.00 $3,439.96 Debit Craigslist
4/12/19 $3.99 $3,435.97 Debit Itunes
4/12/19 $80.27 $3,355.70 Debit Postmates
4/12/19 $300.00 $3,055.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino DMV
4/12/19 $300.00 $2,755.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino Chase
4/12/19 $47.00 $2,708.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino Office Lunch
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,705.20 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,701.70 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,698.20 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $105.00 $2,593.20 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
4/12/19 $189.44 $2,403.76 #5610 Mitchell Kane Client Medical Lien Deni Lauwardy 01624
4/15/19 $25.00 $2,428.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/15/19 $1,592.00 $4,020.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/15/19 $3.99 $4,016.77 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $9.99 $4,006.78 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $14.99 $3,991.79 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $815.32 $3,176.47 Debit MGM Grand
4/15/19 $23.00 $3,153.47 Debit LexisNexis
4/15/19 $8.03 $3,145.44 Debit Postmates
4/15/19 $6.00 $3,139.44 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/15/19 $32.00 $3,107.44 Debit Marvel Avengers
4/15/19 $137.25 $2,970.19 Debit Avenger Station
4/15/19 $27.05 $2,943.14 Debit Amazon Retail
4/15/19 $56.24 $2,886.90 Debit The Disney Store
4/15/19 $22.46 $2,864.44 Debit Lolli and Pops
4/15/19 $78.12 $2,786.32 Debit Nordstrom
4/15/19 $11.51 $2,774.81 Debit Brew Tea Bar
4/15/19 $14.90 $2,759.91 Debit Casting Networks
4/15/19 $27.00 $2,732.91 Debit Cashman Enterprises
4/15/19 $9.00 $2,723.91 Debit Mandalay Bay
4/15/19 $3,300.00 ($576.09) Transfer Aaron Aquino Chase
4/15/19 $18.13 ($594.22) Debit Glaze Doughnuts
4/15/19 $58.00 ($652.22) Transfer Aaron Aquino Office Lunch
4/15/19 $25.00 ($677.22) #5597 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Lien 01645 Wong
4/16/19 $35.00 ($712.22) Overdraft Fee
4/16/19 $35.00 ($747.22) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/16/19 $35.00 ($782.22) Overdraft Fee
4/16/19 $400.00 ($382.22) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/16/19 $6,500.00 $6,117.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01408 Mol
4/16/19 $61.00 $6,056.78 Debit Shark Reef
4/16/19 $24.45 $6,032.33 Debit Postmates
4/16/19 $4.89 $6,027.44 Debit Postmates
4/16/19 $850.00 $5,177.44 Tfr to #5385
4/16/19 $400.00 $4,777.44 Transfer Aaron Aquino Amex
4/16/19 $8.30 $4,769.14 Debit USPS
4/16/19 $7.70 $4,761.44 Debit USPS
4/16/19 $9.03 $4,752.41 Debit The UPS Store
4/16/19 $910.72 $3,841.69 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/16/19 $3,504.15 $337.54 Debit Paychex Inc. Payroll
4/17/19 $1,050.00 $1,387.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/17/19 $24.98 $1,362.56 Debit Itunes
4/17/19 $14.35 $1,348.21 Debit USPS
4/17/19 $14.35 $1,333.86 Debit USPS
4/17/19 $350.00 $983.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino
4/17/19 $3.50 $980.36 Debit NV Efile
4/17/19 $34.28 $946.08 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/17/19 $46.87 $899.21 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/18/19 $100.00 $799.21 Tfr to #5385
4/18/19 $191.25 $607.96 Debit Navient
4/18/19 $685.00 ($77.04) #5612 Las Vegas Justice Court 18M14709X (Yue Niu fine)
4/19/19 $35.00 ($112.04) Overdraft Fee
4/19/19 $60.41 ($172.45) Debit Postmates
4/19/19 $484.22 ($656.67) Debit Cox Communication
4/19/19 $3.99 ($660.66) Debit Itunes
4/19/19 $14.90 ($675.56) Debit Doc-Request
4/22/19 $35.00 ($710.56) Overdraft Fee
4/22/19 $3.00 ($707.56) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
4/23/19 $53.12 ($760.68) Debit Southwest Gas
4/23/19 $35.00 ($795.68) Overdraft Fee
4/23/19 $35.00 ($830.68) Overdraft Fee
4/23/19 $55.19 ($885.87) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/23/19 $1,219.50 $333.63 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/23/19 $230.00 $103.63 Tfr to #5385
4/23/19 $39.00 $64.63 Transfer Aaron Aquino NBI
4/23/19 $64.56 $0.07 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/25/19 $750.00 $750.07 Tfr from #5385
4/25/19 $750.00 $1,500.07 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/25/19 $11.00 $1,489.07 Debit Chartswap
4/25/19 $8.60 $1,480.47 Debit Chartswap
4/25/19 $15.00 $1,465.47 Debit NHP 
4/25/19 $16.40 $1,449.07 Debit Chart Request Medic
4/25/19 $56.78 $1,392.29 Debit Walgreens
4/26/19 $1,750.00 $3,142.29 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/26/19 $44.92 $3,097.37 Debit Postmates
4/26/19 $14.99 $3,082.38 Debit Itunes
4/26/19 $9.81 $3,072.57 Debit Uber
4/26/19 $6.74 $3,065.83 Debit Postmates
4/26/19 $197.11 $2,868.72 Debit Toyota Scion
4/26/19 $31.17 $2,837.55 Debit Fandango
4/26/19 $3.50 $2,834.05 Debit NV Efile
4/26/19 $12.00 $2,822.05 #5611 Clark County District Attorney Matter 01692
4/29/19 $6.00 $2,816.05 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/29/19 $70.19 $2,745.86 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $7.76 $2,738.10 Debit Uber
4/29/19 $110.93 $2,627.17 Debit Taste Las Vegas
4/29/19 $90.35 $2,536.82 #5619 Clark County Assessor Aquino Law Group
4/29/19 $5.00 $2,531.82 Debit LVMPD
4/29/19 $180.00 $2,351.82 Debit Carenow NV
4/29/19 $284.68 $2,067.14 Debit Walgreens
4/29/19 $54.46 $2,012.68 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $211.00 $1,801.68 Debit Tenaya Peds
4/29/19 $41.08 $1,760.60 Debit Lake Mead Coffee
4/29/19 $300.00 $1,460.60 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
4/29/19 $27.18 $1,433.42 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $59.52 $1,373.90 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
4/29/19 $7.57 $1,366.33 Debit Cold Stone Creamery
4/29/19 $68.35 $1,297.98 Debit Chevron
4/29/19 $58.98 $1,239.00 Debit Walgreens
4/29/19 $14.35 $1,224.65 Debit USPS
4/30/19 $4,656.66 $5,881.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/30/19 $40.97 $5,840.34 Debit AMC Town Square
4/30/19 $25.05 $5,815.29 Debit AMC Town Square
4/30/19 $14.77 $5,800.52 Debit Yogurtland
4/30/19 $13.17 $5,787.35 Debit McDonalds
4/30/19 $500.00 $5,287.35 Debit Sunrise Hospital
4/30/19 $3.99 $5,283.36 Debit Itunes
4/30/19 $9.99 $5,273.37 Debit Itunes
4/30/19 $5.00 $5,268.37 Debit LVMPD
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/30/19 $340.00 $4,928.37 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
4/30/19 $847.75 $4,080.62 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/30/19 $3,318.25 $762.37 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll

5/1/19 $1,115.00 $1,877.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01633 Che
5/1/19 $13.99 $1,863.38 Debit Netflix
5/1/19 $5.00 $1,858.38 Debit LVMPD
5/1/19 $241.00 $1,617.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target
5/1/19 $100.00 $1,517.38 Tfr to #1716
5/1/19 $23.73 $1,493.65 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/1/19 $63.36 $1,430.29 ACH NV Energy
5/1/19 $65.60 $1,364.69 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/1/19 $68.13 $1,296.56 ACH NV Energy
5/1/19 $196.46 $1,100.10 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/2/19 $148.00 $952.10 Debti Storage One
5/2/19 $510.00 $442.10 Debit Avvo
5/2/19 $17.98 $424.12 Debit Itunes
5/2/19 $323.00 $101.12 Debit Lifetime
5/2/19 $5.00 $96.12 Debit LVMPD
5/2/19 $5.00 $91.12 Debit LVMPD
5/2/19 $197.19 ($106.07) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/2/19 $1,990.00 ($2,096.07) ACH Allure Realty
5/2/19 $591.66 ($1,504.41) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
5/2/19 $12.50 ($1,516.91) Overdraft Fee
5/7/19 $35.00 ($1,551.91) Overdraft Fee
5/7/19 $450.00 ($1,101.91) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/7/19 $10,000.00 $8,898.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/7/19 $1,594.48 $7,303.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/7/19 $51.00 $7,252.61 Debit USPS
5/7/19 $388.00 $6,864.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
5/7/19 $64.56 $6,800.05 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/7/19 $300.00 $6,500.05 #5624 Gyuhwa Go Contract Services
5/8/19 $8,333.33 $14,833.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/8/19 $1,404.00 $13,429.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sierra Health
5/8/19 $404.00 $13,025.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino GBA
5/8/19 $27.00 $12,998.38 Debit Best Buy
5/8/19 $5,000.00 $7,998.38 #5627 Harold Gewerter Final Balnace on Retainer
5/8/19 $249.87 $7,748.51 #5625 Lily Ngan Woo Replace #5621
5/9/19 $8,333.33 $16,081.84 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/9/19 $6.00 $16,075.84 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $1.00 $16,074.84 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $7.50 $16,067.34 Debit Clark8JudCrt
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/9/19 $1.00 $16,066.34 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $522.00 $15,544.34 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
5/9/19 $1,594.48 $13,949.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,946.36 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,942.86 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,939.36 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $210.00 $13,729.36 #5622 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Services

5/10/19 $416.00 $13,313.36 Debit Legal Wings
5/10/19 $3.99 $13,309.37 Debit Itunes
5/10/19 $1,594.48 $11,714.89 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/10/19 $641.00 $11,073.89 Transfer Aaron Aquino NV Bar Lic
5/10/19 $3.27 $11,070.62 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
5/10/19 $3.50 $11,067.12 Debit NV Efile
5/10/19 $3,500.00 $7,567.12 Withdrawal Aaron Aquino
5/10/19 $105.00 $7,462.12 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
5/13/19 $23.72 $7,438.40 Debit Postmates
5/13/19 $61.25 $7,377.15 Debit Grubhub
5/13/19 $29.10 $7,348.05 Debit Leased Equipment
5/13/19 $688.00 $6,660.05 Transfer Aaron Aquino State Bar Annual Fee
5/13/19 $3.50 $6,656.55 Debit NV Efile
5/13/19 $251.26 $6,405.29 Debit Pitney Bowes
5/13/19 $10.00 $6,395.29 #5596 California Highway Patrol Police Report 
5/14/19 $10,000.00 $16,395.29 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01538 Cab
5/14/19 $3.99 $16,391.30 Debit Itunes
5/14/19 $1,898.00 $14,493.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino Storage and Utility
5/14/19 $893.00 $13,600.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cable
5/14/19 $63.39 $13,536.91 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/14/19 $713.24 $12,823.67 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/14/19 $2,711.71 $10,111.96 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
5/14/19 $1,637.71 $8,474.25 #5618 MGM Resorts International Angelina Corabo Lien 01512
5/14/19 $10,000.00 ($1,525.75) #5630 William B. Terry Initial Attorney Retainer
5/15/19 $35.00 ($1,560.75) Overdraft Fee
5/15/19 $3,412.60 $1,851.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
5/15/19 $14.90 $1,836.95 Debit Casting Networks
5/15/19 $698.00 $1,138.95 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
5/15/19 $26.20 $1,112.75 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/15/19 $176.71 $936.04 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/15/19 $10.00 $926.04 #5620 California Highway Patrol
5/15/19 $25.00 $901.04 #5626 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Medical Lien 01600 Briones
5/16/19 $8,020.00 $8,921.04 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/16/19 $554.00 $8,367.04 Transfer Aaron Aquino Northwestern
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/16/19 $3.50 $8,363.54 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $2,853.00 $11,216.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/17/19 $8.46 $11,208.08 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $196.00 $11,012.08 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $19.18 $10,992.90 Debit USPS
5/17/19 $2,581.00 $8,411.90 #5637 Chung Hueng Tseung 1099 Costs thru May 2019
5/17/19 $2,828.40 $5,583.50 #5631 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent May 2019
5/20/19 $27.53 $5,555.97 Debit Panera Bread
5/20/19 $487.40 $5,068.57 Debit Cox Communication
5/20/19 $716.00 $4,352.57 Transfer Aaron Aquino Legal Wings
5/20/19 $798.00 $3,554.57 Transfer Aaron Aquino Legal Wings
5/20/19 $3.50 $3,551.07 Debit NV Efile
5/20/19 $3.50 $3,547.57 Debit NF Efile
5/20/19 $190.45 $3,357.12 Debit Navient
5/20/19 $5,000.00 ($1,642.88) #5643 William B. Terry
5/21/19 $35.00 ($1,677.88) Overdraft Fee
5/21/19 $8,333.33 $6,655.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/21/19 $4,000.00 $10,655.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01589 Sch
5/21/19 $36.01 $10,619.44 Debit Sharecare Med Rec
5/21/19 $80.00 $10,539.44 Debit Paypal
5/21/19 $3,000.00 $7,539.44 Transfer Aaron Aquino USDC Payment
5/21/19 $3.50 $7,535.94 Debit Aaron Aquino
5/21/19 $64.56 $7,471.38 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/21/19 $800.00 $6,671.38 Debit Nordstrom
5/22/19 $50.00 $6,721.38 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/22/19 $65.84 $6,655.54 Debit Glock Store
5/22/19 $700.00 $5,955.54 #5658 St. Claire Apartments Gyuhwa Go - Past Due Rent
5/23/19 $31.59 $5,923.95 Debit Chick-fil-A
5/23/19 $253.80 $5,670.15 Debit Encore Broadcasting
5/23/19 $1,104.17 $4,565.98 Debit Barclaycard US
5/23/19 $200.00 $4,365.98 #5635 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
5/23/19 $8,333.33 $12,699.31 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/23/19 $8,333.33 $21,032.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/23/19 $3.99 $21,028.65 Debit Itunes
5/24/19 $196.00 $20,832.65 Debit NV Efile
5/24/19 $8.46 $20,824.19 Debit NV Efile
5/24/19 $55.43 $20,768.76 Debit Grubhub
5/24/19 $53.91 $20,714.85 Debit Uber Eats
5/24/19 $6.07 $20,708.78 Debit Uber Eats
5/24/19 $240.00 $20,468.78 #5633 Blue Wind Weekly
5/24/19 $500.00 $19,968.78 #5634 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/24/19 $210.00 $19,758.78 #5659 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expense/Service
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $23,758.78 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 $19.99 $23,738.79 Debit Glock Store
5/28/19 $64.42 $23,674.37 Debit Grubhub
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,670.87 Debit NV Efile
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,667.37 Debit NV Efile
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,663.87 Debit NF Efile
5/28/19 $3.99 $23,659.88 Debit Itunes
5/28/19 $1,271.24 $22,388.64 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/28/19 $2,629.24 $19,759.40 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
5/28/19 $4,999.53 $14,759.87 ACH American Express
5/28/19 $7,536.00 $7,223.87 ACH American Express
5/28/19 $300.00 $6,923.87 #5636 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
5/28/19 $5,000.00 $1,923.87 #5673 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $5,257.20 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $8,590.53 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $44.87 $8,545.66 Debit Uber Eats
5/29/19 $25.53 $8,520.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/29/19 $52.59 $8,467.54 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/29/19 $196.46 $8,271.08 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/30/19 $9.99 $8,261.09 Debit Itunes
5/30/19 $20.22 $8,240.87 Debit Uber Eats
5/30/19 $4.00 $8,236.87 Debit Uber Eats
5/30/19 $600.00 $7,636.87 #5614 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Paolo Sarabia
5/30/19 $600.00 $7,036.87 #5615 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Carmen Desembrana
5/30/19 $335.00 $6,701.87 #5616 Gwynne Dumbrigue BK Filing Fee for Carmen Desembrana
5/30/19 $335.00 $6,366.87 #5617 Gwynne Dumbrigue BK Filing Fee for Paola Sarabia
5/31/19 $5.30 $6,361.57 Debit Eye Cosmetic Surgery
5/31/19 $56.91 $6,304.66 Debit Uber Eats
5/31/19 $600.00 $5,704.66 #5668 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Rosa & Hans Kurka
5/31/19 $600.00 $5,104.66 #5670 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Co Van Huynh
5/31/19 $336.00 $4,768.66 #5674 Jose Ponce Jr.  Independent Contractor 

6/3/19 $1,750.00 $6,518.66 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/3/19 $6,221.50 $12,740.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01617 Har
6/3/19 $71.82 $12,668.34 Debit Ciox Health
6/3/19 $148.00 $12,520.34 Debit Storage One
6/3/19 $15.99 $12,504.35 Debit Netflix
6/3/19 $56.84 $12,447.51 Debit Uber Eats
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,444.01 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,440.51 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,437.01 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/3/19 $3.50 $12,433.51 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $510.00 $11,923.51 Debit Avvo
6/3/19 $100.00 $11,823.51 Tfr to #1716
6/3/19 $2,494.48 $9,329.03 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/3/19 $323.00 $9,006.03 Debit Lifetime
6/3/19 $23.78 $8,982.25 Debit Walmart
6/3/19 $352.82 $8,629.43 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/3/19 $63.78 $8,565.65 ACH NV Energy
6/3/19 $64.33 $8,501.32 ACH NV Energy
6/3/19 $2,500.00 $6,001.32 #5675 Jerrod Lamotte 01182 Client Disbursement
6/4/19 $3.99 $5,997.33 Debit Itunes
6/4/19 $5.15 $5,992.18 Debit Uber
6/4/19 $64.56 $5,927.62 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/4/19 $1,990.00 $3,937.62 ACH Allure Realty
6/4/19 $600.00 $3,337.62 ACH American Express
6/5/19 $50.00 $3,387.62 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/5/19 $400.00 $3,787.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Hertz
6/5/19 $105.26 $3,682.36 Debit Uber Eats
6/5/19 $30.00 $3,652.36 #5665 SimonMed Imaging Gene Agnis
6/6/19 $5.00 $3,647.36 Debit Justice Court
6/6/19 $408.00 $3,239.36 Debit Justice Court
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,235.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,232.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,228.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,225.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,221.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,218.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,214.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $650.00 $2,564.86 ACH American Express
6/6/19 $37.47 $2,527.39 #5672 MRO Kelly Huang
6/6/19 $42.92 $2,484.47 #5667 MRO Manli Huang
6/6/19 $5,000.00 ($2,515.53) #5690 Sengdao Thonesavanh Client Disbursement 
6/7/19 $5,000.00 $2,484.47 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 011149 Tho
6/7/19 $400.00 $2,884.47 Transfer Aaron Aquino Hertz
6/7/19 $40.00 $2,844.47 Tfr to #5385
6/7/19 $5.40 $2,839.07 #5666 SimonMed Imaging Justin Cabalfin
6/7/19 $500.00 $2,339.07 ACH American Express

6/10/19 $200.00 $2,539.07 Deposit Chun H Tseung Chong Qim Li Trust
6/10/19 $38.25 $2,500.82 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/19 $27.00 $2,473.82 Debit Best Buy
6/10/19 $500.00 $1,973.82 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/10/19 $2,828.40 ($854.58) #5638 Hong Kong Center AG Rent June 2019
6/11/19 $35.00 ($889.58) Overdraft Fee
6/11/19 $3.99 ($893.57) Debit Itunes
6/12/19 $35.00 ($928.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($963.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($998.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($1,033.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($1,068.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,103.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,138.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,173.57) NSF Fee
6/14/19 $25.00 ($1,148.57) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $7,184.76 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $15,518.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $1,594.48 $13,923.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/14/19 $1,990.00 $11,933.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/14/19 $105.00 $11,828.61 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
6/14/19 $3,000.00 $8,828.61 ACH American Express
6/14/19 $4,000.00 $4,828.61 Withdrawal
6/14/19 $500.00 $4,328.61 #5683 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
6/17/19 $250.00 $4,578.61 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/17/19 $2,000.00 $6,578.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01718 Cai
6/17/19 $4,333.33 $10,911.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $45.42 $10,866.52 Debit Uber Eats
6/17/19 $4.00 $10,862.52 Debit Uber Eats
6/17/19 $14.90 $10,847.62 Debit Casting Networks
6/17/19 $1,743.00 $9,104.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
6/17/19 $335.00 $8,769.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Efile
6/17/19 $17.43 $8,752.19 ACH Pai Works Comp
6/17/19 $182.96 $8,569.23 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/17/19 $550.00 $8,019.23 Debit Barclaycard US
6/17/19 $750.00 $7,269.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $750.00 $6,519.23 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
6/17/19 $800.00 $5,719.23 ACH Capital One
6/17/19 $1,000.00 $4,719.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $1,500.00 $3,219.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $408.99 $2,810.24 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/17/19 $1,457.56 $1,352.68 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
6/17/19 $300.00 $1,052.68 #5692 360 Crazy Play
6/18/19 $800.00 $1,852.68 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/18/19 $64.56 $1,788.12 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/18/19 $190.45 $1,597.67 Debit Navient
6/18/19 $240.00 $1,357.67 #5685 Blue Wind Weekly
6/19/19 $4,383.00 $5,740.67 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/19/19 $482.91 $5,257.76 Debit Cox Communication
6/20/19 $468.00 $5,725.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/20/19 $5.00 $5,720.76 #5682 North Las Vegas Police Dept. Police Report 
6/20/19 $5,286.00 $434.76 #5700 Yong Ti Liang Client Disbursment
6/21/19 $3.99 $430.77 Debit Itunes
6/21/19 $68.25 $362.52 ACH Paychex-Hrs Retry Pymt
6/24/19 $2,000.00 $2,362.52 Tfr from #5385
6/24/19 $29.99 $2,332.53 Debit Itunes
6/24/19 $2.46 $2,330.07 Debit Southwest Gas
6/25/19 $3.99 $2,326.08 Debit Itunes
6/25/19 $420.00 $1,906.08 Tfr to IOLTA Filing Fee Deposit Contrad Benitez
6/25/19 $699.91 $1,206.17 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/25/19 $2,691.16 ($1,484.99) ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
6/25/19 $10.00 ($1,494.99) #5698 LVMPD Police Report 
6/26/19 $35.00 ($1,529.99) Overdraft Fee
6/26/19 $35.00 ($1,564.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,599.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,634.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,669.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $26.04 ($1,696.03) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/27/19 $62.72 ($1,758.75) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/27/19 $572.71 ($2,331.46) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/27/19 $7,154.00 $4,822.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/27/19 $3,262.00 $1,560.54 #5702 Wei Xia Wu Replace Check 3432
6/28/19 $100.00 $1,660.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/28/19 $420.00 $2,080.54 Tfr from #5385
6/28/19 $500.00 $1,580.54 #5694 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book Yellow Pages 
6/28/19 $2,070.00 ($489.46) Tfr to IOLTA Client 01829 Yan

7/1/19 $35.00 ($524.46) Overdraft Fee
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $1,975.54 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01632 San
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $4,475.54 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01632 San
7/1/19 $3.99 $4,471.55 Debit Itunes
7/1/19 $9.99 $4,461.56 Debit Itunes
7/1/19 $1,327.00 $3,134.56 Transfer Aaron Aquino MCLE
7/1/19 $15.99 $3,118.57 Debit Netflix
7/1/19 $100.00 $3,018.57 Tfr to #1716
7/1/19 $365.40 $2,653.17 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/1/19 $50.00 $2,603.17 #5699 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Medical Lien 01635 Cha
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/2/19 $6,000.00 ($3,396.83) ACH American Express
7/2/19 $35.00 ($3,431.83) Overdraft Fee
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $1,401.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01595 Man
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $6,234.83 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01595 Man
7/2/19 $148.00 $6,086.83 Debit Storage One
7/2/19 $510.00 $5,576.83 Debit Avvo
7/2/19 $323.00 $5,253.83 Debit Lifetime
7/2/19 $1,660.00 $3,593.83 Transfer Aaron Aquino NWCs
7/2/19 $60.80 $3,533.03 ACH NV Energy
7/2/19 $64.56 $3,468.47 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/2/19 $75.87 $3,392.60 ACH NV Energy
7/2/19 $1,990.00 $1,402.60 ACH Allure Realty
7/2/19 $1,000.00 $402.60 ACH American Express
7/3/19 $4,833.33 $5,235.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01595 Man
7/3/19 $500.00 $4,735.93 ACH Capital One
7/3/19 $510.53 $4,225.40 Debit Barclaycard US
7/5/19 $736.00 $4,961.40 Tfr from IOLTA SF Residual
7/5/19 $588.00 $4,373.40 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
7/5/19 $1,500.00 $2,873.40 ACH American Express
7/5/19 $2,828.40 $45.00 #5639 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent 7/19
7/5/19 $450.00 ($405.00) #5703 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
7/5/19 $100.00 ($305.00) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
7/8/19 $35.00 ($340.00) Overdraft Fee
7/8/19 $2,500.00 $2,160.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01632 San
7/8/19 $28.00 $2,132.00 Debit Best Buy
7/8/19 $750.00 $1,382.00 ACH American Express
7/8/19 $1,000.00 $382.00 ACH American Express
7/8/19 $1,000.00 ($618.00) ACH American Express
7/9/19 $35.00 ($653.00) Overdraft Fee
7/9/19 $13,833.33 $13,180.33 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01488 Cor
7/9/19 $1,594.48 $11,585.85 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
7/9/19 $1,417.00 $10,168.85 Transfer Aaron Aquino Paymentus
7/9/19 $1,500.00 $8,668.85 ACH American Express
7/9/19 $29.10 $8,639.75 Debit Pitney Bowes
7/9/19 $371.59 $8,268.16 ACH American Express
7/9/19 $688.33 $7,579.83 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/9/19 $2,659.73 $4,920.10 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll

7/10/19 $500.00 $5,420.10 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/10/19 $13,833.33 $19,253.43 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01488 Cor
7/10/19 $9.05 $19,244.38 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/10/19 $27.25 $19,217.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/10/19 $57.04 $19,160.09 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/10/19 $201.71 $18,958.38 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/10/19 $1,200.54 $17,757.84 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
7/10/19 $2,000.00 $15,757.84 ACH American Express
7/10/19 $1,200.00 $14,557.84 ACH American Express
7/10/19 $1,221.68 $13,336.16 #5708 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC 
7/11/19 $1,000.00 $14,336.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01673 Shi
7/11/19 $4,500.00 $9,836.16 Withdrawal
7/11/19 $500.00 $9,336.16 #5686 Gyuhwa Go for son Alex
7/11/19 $5,000.00 $4,336.16 #5700 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement
7/11/19 $2,500.00 $1,836.16 ACH American Express
7/12/19 $3.99 $1,832.17 ACH Itunes
7/12/19 $105.00 $1,727.17 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
7/12/19 $469.90 $1,257.27 Debit Pitney Bowes
7/12/19 $15.00 $1,242.27 #5707 Torrence Memorial Urgent Care
7/15/19 $600.00 $1,842.27 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/15/19 $4,377.00 $6,219.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01516 Yan
7/15/19 $14.90 $6,204.37 Debit Casting Networks
7/15/19 $1,000.72 $5,203.65 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
7/15/19 $1,572.12 $3,631.53 #5715 Gene Landis Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
7/16/19 $3.99 $3,627.54 Debit Itunes
7/16/19 $10.00 $3,617.54 Debit LVMPD
7/16/19 $1,286.00 $2,331.54 Transfer Aaron Aquino NW Mutual Paypal
7/16/19 $64.56 $2,266.98 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/16/19 $15.00 $2,251.98 #5664 Kaiser Permanente Lorenzo Lacson
7/17/19 $5,474.40 $7,726.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01488 Cor
7/17/19 $958.00 $6,768.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Shl Cp
7/17/19 $940.00 $5,828.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
7/17/19 $3,500.00 $2,328.38 ACH American Express
7/18/19 $750.00 $1,578.38 #5722 Krista Kidd CV ALG 01621
7/18/19 $190.45 $1,387.93 Debit Navient
7/19/19 $350.00 $1,737.93 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/22/19 $1,000.00 $2,737.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01673 Shi
7/22/19 $483.12 $2,254.81 Debit Cox Communication
7/22/19 $383.00 $1,871.81 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
7/22/19 $600.00 $1,271.81 ACH American Express
7/22/19 $1,600.00 ($328.19) ACH American Express
7/22/19 $23.30 ($351.49) Debit Southwest Gas
7/22/19 $5.00 ($356.49) #5701 Sharp Healthcare Monique Quimlat
7/23/19 $35.00 ($391.49) Overdraft Fee
7/23/19 $35.00 ($426.49) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/23/19 $60.16 ($486.65) Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/23/19 $50.00 ($436.65) Deposit Melissa Mac
7/24/19 $35.00 ($471.65) NSF Fee
7/24/19 $35.00 ($506.65) NSF Fee
7/24/19 $35.00 ($541.65) Overdraft Fee
7/24/19 $1,000.00 $458.35 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/24/19 $28.56 $429.79 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/24/19 $176.71 $253.08 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/26/19 $3.99 $249.09 Debit Itunes
7/26/19 $3.99 $245.10 Debit Itunes
7/29/19 $1,500.00 $1,745.10 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/29/19 $1,000.00 $745.10 ACH American Express
7/29/19 $45.80 $699.30 #5723 Chartswap Select Physical Therapy Records
7/30/19 $4,000.00 ($3,300.70) ACH American Express
7/30/19 $35.00 ($3,335.70) Overdraft Fee
7/30/19 $1,200.00 ($2,135.70) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $6,197.63 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $14,530.96 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $64.56 $14,466.40 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/30/19 $100.00 $14,366.40 Debit Venmo
7/30/19 $2,000.00 $12,366.40 ACH American Express
7/30/19 $4,000.00 $8,366.40 #5725 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement 
7/31/19 $1,594.48 $6,771.92 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
7/31/19 $500.00 $6,271.92 Tfr to #1716
7/31/19 $1,200.00 $5,071.92 ACH Capital One

8/1/19 $4,800.00 $9,871.92 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/1/19 $148.00 $9,723.92 Debit Storage One
8/1/19 $15.99 $9,707.93 Debit Netflix
8/1/19 $10.00 $9,697.93 Debit LVMPD
8/1/19 $100.00 $9,597.93 Tfr to #1716
8/1/19 $83.76 $9,514.17 ACH NV Energy
8/1/19 $93.51 $9,420.66 Debit NV Energy
8/1/19 $737.79 $8,682.87 Debit Barclaycard US
8/1/19 $745.12 $7,937.75 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
8/1/19 $1,000.00 $6,937.75 Debit Nordstrom
8/1/19 $2,816.19 $4,121.56 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
8/2/19 $50.00 $4,171.56 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/19 $4,073.26 $8,244.82 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/2/19 $510.00 $7,734.82 Debit Avvo
8/2/19 $323.00 $7,411.82 Debit Lifetime
8/2/19 $37.19 $7,374.63 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/2/19 $153.05 $7,221.58 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/19 $1,990.00 $5,231.58 ACH Allure Realty
8/2/19 $1,600.00 $3,631.58 ACH American Express
8/2/19 $1,655.55 $1,976.03 #5728 Canon Law Services 2:16-cv-02787-JAD-NJK
8/5/19 $5,000.00 $6,976.03 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01746 Cab
8/5/19 $54.26 $6,921.77 Debit MRO Corporation
8/5/19 $50.08 $6,871.69 Debit Nothing Bundt Cake
8/5/19 $309.57 $6,562.12 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target
8/5/19 $1,223.10 $5,339.02 ACH American Express
8/5/19 $2,000.00 $3,339.02 ACH American Express
8/5/19 $1,000.00 $2,339.02 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/5/19 $2,200.00 $139.02 Withdrawal
8/6/19 $200.00 $339.02 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/6/19 $3,000.00 $3,339.02 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01671 Shi
8/6/19 $901.92 $2,437.10 #5731 Emily Healey Pay
8/6/19 $529.60 $1,907.50 #5732 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099
8/7/19 $801.00 $1,106.50 #5733 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
8/7/19 $825.00 $281.50 #5726 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01690 Chen
8/8/19 $1,000.00 $1,281.50 Transfer Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/8/19 $28.00 $1,253.50 Debit Best Buy
8/8/19 $660.00 $593.50 #5734 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check 
8/9/19 $1,667.57 $2,261.07 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
8/9/19 $213.33 $2,047.74 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
8/9/19 $595.00 $1,452.74 #5727 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Medical Lien 01690 Chen

8/12/19 $50.00 $1,502.74 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/12/19 $3,000.00 $4,502.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/12/19 $10.00 $4,492.74 Debit LVMPD
8/12/19 $10.00 $4,482.74 Debit LVMPD
8/12/19 $3,500.00 $982.74 ACH American Express
8/12/19 $1,000.00 ($17.26) Debit Venmo
8/12/19 $1,500.00 ($1,517.26) ACH American Express
8/12/19 $605.00 ($912.26) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
8/12/19 $12.50 ($924.76) Overdraft Fee
8/13/19 $35.00 ($959.76) Overdraft Fee
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $4,040.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/13/19 $648.00 $3,392.24 Debit Best Buy
8/13/19 $64.56 $3,327.68 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/13/19 $2,828.40 $499.28 #5640 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent August 2019
8/14/19 $50.00 $549.28 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/14/19 $2,500.00 $3,049.28 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01748 Cab
8/14/19 $10.00 $3,039.28 Debit LVMPD
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/14/19 $303.00 $2,736.28 Transfer Aaron Aquino Efile
8/14/19 $600.00 $2,136.28 Transfer Aaron Aquino Costco
8/14/19 $200.00 $1,936.28 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/15/19 $350.00 $2,286.28 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/15/19 $3,066.66 $5,352.94 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01722 Mor
8/15/19 $11,333.33 $16,686.27 Tfr from IOLTA Cliet Costs 01710 Ong
8/15/19 $16.90 $16,669.37 Debit Casting Networks
8/15/19 $3,189.66 $13,479.71 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
8/15/19 $3,500.00 $9,979.71 Withdrawal
8/15/19 $5,000.00 $4,979.71 #5735 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement 
8/16/19 $5,666.66 $10,646.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Cost 01710 Ong
8/16/19 $920.07 $9,726.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino NW Mutual Paypal
8/16/19 $105.00 $9,621.30 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
8/19/19 $6,333.33 $15,954.63 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/19/19 $6.82 $15,947.81 Debit In and Out Burger
8/19/19 $491.64 $15,456.17 Debit Cox Communication
8/19/19 $190.39 $15,265.78 Debit Navient
8/19/19 $2,000.00 $13,265.78 ACH American Express
8/19/19 $4,000.00 $9,265.78 ACH American Express
8/19/19 $1,600.00 $7,665.78 ACH American Express
8/20/19 $350.00 $8,015.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/20/19 $22.23 $7,993.55 Debit Southwest Gas
8/20/19 $100.00 $7,893.55 Debit Venmo
8/20/19 $500.00 $7,393.55 Debit Venmo
8/20/19 $4,820.00 $2,573.55 Withdrawal
8/21/19 $10.00 $2,563.55 Debit LVMPD
8/21/19 $3,000.00 ($436.45) ACH American Express
8/22/19 $35.00 ($471.45) Overdraft Fee
8/22/19 $3,166.67 $2,695.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/22/19 $3,500.00 ($804.78) ACH American Express
8/23/19 $35.00 ($839.78) Overdraft Fee
8/23/19 $326.50 ($513.28) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/23/19 $1,000.00 $486.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Luo
8/26/19 $1,000.00 $1,486.72 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/26/19 $900.00 $2,386.72 Tfr from #0564
8/26/19 $1,000.00 $1,386.72 ACH American Express
8/26/19 $1,222.22 $164.50 Debit Venmo
8/26/19 $240.00 ($75.50) #5754 Blue Wind Weekly
8/27/19 $35.00 ($110.50) Overdraft Fee
8/27/19 $30.00 ($140.50) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/27/19 $64.56 ($205.06) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/27/19 $1,750.00 ($1,955.06) #5730 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement 01621 (1 of 3)
8/28/19 $2,080.00 $124.94 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/28/19 $300.00 ($175.06) #5652 Canyon Medical Billing LV Radiology, Schutzenhofer, Breta
8/29/19 $35.00 ($210.06) Overdraft Fee
8/29/19 $50.00 ($160.06) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/29/19 $3,333.33 $3,173.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01696 Gan
8/29/19 $425.00 $2,748.27 #5751 Moyer Chiropractic 01756 Chavez - Medical Reimbursement
8/29/19 $112.50 $2,635.77 #5657 Paylater Pharmacy Schutzenhofer, Breta
8/30/19 $120.00 $2,515.77 #5737 Clerk of the Court Filing Fee A-19-799561-C
8/30/19 $500.00 $2,015.77 #5752 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
8/30/19 $36.00 $1,979.77 #5745 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01488 Correos
8/30/19 $25.00 $1,954.77 #5757 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01560 Nirakes
8/30/19 $3,000.00 ($1,045.23) ACH American Express

9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,080.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,115.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,150.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $3,000.00 $1,849.77 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01597 Gan
9/3/19 $1,500.00 $3,349.77 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01770 Lij
9/3/19 $148.00 $3,201.77 Debit Storage One
9/3/19 $3,819.75 ($617.98) Debit Cartier
9/3/19 $15.99 ($633.97) Debit Netflix
9/3/19 $49.23 ($683.20) ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/19 $300.00 ($983.20) #5755 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
9/4/19 $250.00 ($1,233.20) #5736 Philippine Times of S. NV OPM Hitmakers Concert Advertising
9/4/19 $3,846.66 ($5,079.86) ACH American Express
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,114.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,149.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,184.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,219.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,254.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,289.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,324.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,359.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $104.91 ($5,464.77) ACH NV Energy
9/4/19 $118.45 ($5,583.22) ACH NV Energy
9/4/19 $59.58 ($5,642.80) ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/19 $1,990.00 ($7,632.80) ACH Allure Realty
9/4/19 $8,866.66 $1,233.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01747 Zha
9/4/19 $601.90 $631.96 Transfer Aaron Aquino Arbitrator
9/4/19 $550.00 $81.96 Debit Steinberg DMI-Intergy
9/5/19 $1,312.94 ($1,230.98) #5763 Chung Hueng Tseung PR Check
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/5/19 $35.00 ($1,265.98) Overdraft Fee
9/5/19 $4,433.00 $3,167.02 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $15.00 $3,152.02 Debit NHP
9/5/19 $3,500.00 ($347.98) ACH American Express
9/6/19 $35.00 ($382.98) Overdraft Fee
9/6/19 $200.00 ($182.98) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/6/19 $100.01 ($82.97) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
9/6/19 $200.00 ($282.97) #5753 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
9/9/19 $35.00 ($317.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $35.00 ($352.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $35.00 ($387.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $3,333.33 $2,945.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Mu
9/9/19 $1,000.00 $3,945.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Luo
9/9/19 $510.00 $3,435.36 Debit Avvo
9/9/19 $1,594.48 $1,840.88 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
9/9/19 $496.04 $1,344.84 Debit Costco
9/9/19 $28.00 $1,316.84 Debit Best Buy
9/9/19 $858.00 $458.84 #5718 Kurt Harris, Esq. Attorney Fees: Celine Apo

9/10/19 $64.56 $394.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/10/19 $200.00 $194.28 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
9/10/19 $269.00 ($74.72) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
9/11/19 $35.00 ($109.72) Overdraft Fee
9/11/19 $189.39 ($299.11) Debit Cosmopolitan
9/12/19 $323.00 ($622.11) Debit Lifetime
9/13/19 $35.00 ($657.11) NSF Fee
9/13/19 $35.00 ($692.11) Overdraft Fee
9/16/19 $35.00 ($727.11) NSF Fee
9/16/19 $8,133.33 $7,406.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01741 Lei
9/16/19 $403.00 $7,809.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Zho
9/16/19 $223.00 $8,032.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01847 Won
9/16/19 $3,000.00 $5,032.22 Withdrawal
9/16/19 $1,345.00 $3,687.22 #5767 Chung Hueng Tseung Qtrly Advertising
9/16/19 $2,784.00 $903.22 #5765 Aquino Law Group LTD Advertising 
9/16/19 $16.90 $886.32 Debit Casting Networks
9/16/19 $28.12 $858.20 Debit Viva Vegas
9/16/19 $163.46 $694.74 Debit Ulta
9/16/19 $28.14 $666.60 Debit Tillys
9/16/19 $205.24 $461.36 Debit Target
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $4,161.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01801 Cli
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $461.36 Withdrawal
9/17/19 $310.00 $151.36 #5712 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/17/19 $330.63 ($179.27) Debit Ballys Serling
9/17/19 $15.00 ($194.27) Debit BLV Valet Parking
9/17/19 $4.10 ($198.37) Debit Jack in the Box
9/17/19 $30.00 ($228.37) Debit Cathay Medical Center
9/18/19 $35.00 ($263.37) Debit Overdraft Fee
9/18/19 $45.58 ($308.95) Debit Walgreens
9/18/19 $6.50 ($315.45) Debit Chartswap
9/18/19 $22.30 ($337.75) Debit Southwest Gas
9/18/19 $5.00 ($332.75) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
9/19/19 $35.00 ($367.75) NSF Fee
9/19/19 $35.00 ($402.75) Overdraft Fee
9/19/19 $350.00 ($52.75) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/19/19 $487.12 ($539.87) Debit Cox Communication
9/20/19 $4,000.00 ($4,539.87) ACH American Express
9/20/19 $35.00 ($4,574.87) Overdraft Fee
9/20/19 $35.00 ($4,609.87) Overdraft Fee
9/20/19 $12,000.00 $7,390.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01653 Bos
9/20/19 $1,594.48 $5,795.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
9/20/19 $1,280.00 $4,515.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
9/20/19 $1,700.00 $2,815.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Client Retainer 01895 Lom
9/20/19 $105.00 $2,710.65 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
9/20/19 $150.00 $2,560.65 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
9/23/19 $300.00 $2,260.65 ATM Withdrawal
9/23/19 $277.79 $1,982.86 Debit Costco
9/23/19 $300.00 $1,682.86 ATM Withdrawal
9/23/19 $9.98 $1,672.88 Debit Maverik
9/23/19 $600.00 $1,072.88 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
9/23/19 $15.00 $1,057.88 #5724 Kaiser Permanente Lorenzo Lacson
9/24/19 $3,868.29 $4,926.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01500 Lin
9/24/19 $8.32 $4,917.85 Debit Lifetime Café
9/24/19 $43.29 $4,874.56 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
9/24/19 $1,450.00 $3,424.56 Cash 
9/24/19 $64.56 $3,360.00 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/24/19 $1,000.00 $2,360.00 ACH American Express
9/24/19 $1,500.00 $860.00 ACH American Express
9/25/19 $179.00 $681.00 Transfer Aaron Aquino Ameriprise
9/26/19 $1,500.00 $2,181.00 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/26/19 $8.32 $2,172.68 Debit Life Café
9/26/19 $15.00 $2,157.68 Debit DHP
9/26/19 $600.00 $1,557.68 ACH American Express
9/26/19 $200.00 $1,357.68 #5778 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/27/19 $10.00 $1,347.68 Debit NHP
9/27/19 $1,000.00 $347.68 ACH American Express
9/27/19 $500.00 ($152.32) #5775 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
9/30/19 $35.00 ($187.32) Overdraft Fee
9/30/19 $1,500.00 $1,312.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 1900 New
9/30/19 $1,000.00 $312.68 ACH American Express
9/30/19 $300.00 $12.68 #5777 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
9/30/19 $240.00 ($227.32) #5776 Blue Wind Weekly
10/1/19 $29.46 ($256.78) Debit Hale Manu
10/1/19 $39.98 ($296.76) Debit Off the Hook
10/1/19 $15.99 ($312.75) Debit Netflix
10/1/19 $70.00 ($242.75) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
10/2/19 $5,009.96 $4,767.21 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846 Cab
10/2/19 $148.00 $4,619.21 Debit Storage One
10/2/19 $76.41 $4,542.80 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/2/19 $104.75 $4,438.05 ACH NV Energy
10/2/19 $105.96 $4,332.09 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/2/19 $113.56 $4,218.53 ACH NV Energy
10/2/19 $1,238.88 $2,979.65 #5781 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC Civil Labor
10/2/19 $1,990.00 $989.65 ACH Allure Realty
10/3/19 $2,000.00 ($1,010.35) ACH American Express
10/3/19 $2,000.00 ($3,010.35) ACH American Express
10/3/19 $7,200.00 $4,189.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01820 Lap
10/3/19 $1,500.00 $5,689.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01900 New
10/3/19 $352.00 $5,337.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clieo
10/3/19 $300.00 $5,037.65 ATM Withdrawal
10/3/19 $708.80 $4,328.85 #5780 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
10/4/19 $3,000.00 $7,328.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01642 Zar
10/4/19 $4,660.47 $11,989.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/4/19 $6,000.00 $17,989.32 Tfr from IOLTA
10/4/19 $510.00 $17,479.32 Debit Avvo
10/4/19 $323.00 $17,156.32 Debit Lifetime
10/4/19 $351.90 $16,804.42 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
10/4/19 $1,594.48 $15,209.94 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/4/19 $4,950.00 $10,259.94 #5789 Angel Ge Zhang Client Disbursement 
10/4/19 $651.24 $9,608.70 #5770 Eileen Tortuga IC Labor
10/4/19 $150.00 $9,458.70 #5784 Rong Ma Refund on Fine Payment 
10/7/19 $3,500.00 $12,958.70 Deposit Ofelia Hoy
10/7/19 $2,500.00 $10,458.70 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
10/7/19 $1,250.00 $9,208.70 ACH American Express
10/7/19 $3,271.50 $5,937.20 #5678 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/7/19 $5,009.96 $927.24 #5790 Gary Cabalfin or Kerry Cabalfin Property Damage Settlement 01846
10/8/19 $200.00 $1,127.24 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/8/19 $3,776.89 $4,904.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/8/19 $1,335.93 $3,568.20 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 2 of 2
10/8/19 $28.00 $3,540.20 Debit Best Buy
10/8/19 $64.56 $3,475.64 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/9/19 $10.00 $3,465.64 Debit LVMPD

10/10/19 $3,000.00 $465.64 ACH American Express
10/10/19 $71.00 $394.64 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
10/10/19 $102.00 $292.64 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
10/11/19 $4,723.00 $5,015.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
10/11/19 $6,998.00 $12,013.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 1809 Zha
10/11/19 $2,000.00 $14,013.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/11/19 $3,998.00 $10,015.64 #5799 Angel Ge Zhang Client Disbursement
10/11/19 $3,660.00 $6,355.64 #5798 Chung Hueng Tseung 19 Vacation Pay 
10/11/19 $3,000.00 $3,355.64 #5792 Clerk US District Court 2:16-cv-02787-JAD-NJK
10/11/19 $2,828.40 $527.24 #5642 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent October 2019
10/11/19 $900.00 ($372.76) #5679 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
10/11/19 $105.00 ($477.76) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
10/15/19 $1,600.00 $1,122.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01900 and
10/15/19 $340.00 $782.24 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
10/15/19 $10.00 $772.24 Debit LVMPD
10/15/19 $16.90 $755.34 Debit Casting Networks
10/15/19 $198.00 $557.34 Transfer Aaron Aquino Client Costs 01898 Bar
10/15/19 $150.00 $407.34 #5795 DCP Holdings Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, Teofila
10/15/19 $150.00 $257.34 #5797 DCP Holdings Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, Eduardo
10/15/19 $220.00 $37.34 #5791 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Service
10/16/19 $35.00 $72.34 Fee Reversal
10/16/19 $35.00 $107.34 Fee Reversal
10/16/19 $15.00 $92.34 #5773 Torrence Memorial Network Wing Tam 
10/17/19 $35.00 $57.34 NSF Fee
10/17/19 $1,000.00 $1,057.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $1,000.00 $2,057.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $200.00 $2,257.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $7,195.00 $9,452.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/17/19 $31.00 $9,421.34 Stop Pymt Fee
10/17/19 $4,200.00 $5,221.34 Withdrawal
10/17/19 $128.00 $5,093.34 #5802 Emily Healey PR
10/17/19 $1,594.48 $3,498.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/18/19 $1,000.00 $4,498.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01826 Alv
10/18/19 $51.02 $4,447.84 Debit Uber Eats
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/18/19 $7.52 $4,440.32 Debit Geppettos
10/18/19 $300.00 $4,140.32 ATM Withdrawal
10/18/19 $190.39 $3,949.93 Debit Navient
10/18/19 $2,000.00 $1,949.93 ACH American Express
10/18/19 $500.00 $1,449.93 ACH American Express
10/18/19 $600.00 $849.93 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $350.00 $1,199.93 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/21/19 $10,000.00 $11,199.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $3,750.00 $14,949.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $140.00 $14,809.93 Debit Cox Communication
10/21/19 $7.00 $14,802.93 Debit Southwest Air
10/21/19 $33.92 $14,769.01 Debit Uber Eats
10/21/19 $15.40 $14,753.61 Debit Chartswap
10/21/19 $15.40 $14,738.21 Debit Chartswap
10/21/19 $197.99 $14,540.22 Debit Din Tai Fung
10/21/19 $67.13 $14,473.09 Debit Beverages & More
10/21/19 $600.73 $13,872.36 Debit Cox Communication
10/21/19 $975.04 $12,897.32 Debit Verizon Wireless
10/21/19 $30.00 $12,867.32 Debit Starbucks
10/21/19 $2,800.00 $10,067.32 Transfer Aaron Aquino Paychex PR Tax
10/21/19 $302.99 $9,764.33 Debit Priceline
10/21/19 $50.00 $9,714.33 Debit San Diego Gaoline
10/21/19 $116.70 $9,597.63 Debit Barnes & Noble
10/21/19 $555.13 $9,042.50 Transfer Aaron Aquino Northwest Mutual
10/21/19 $600.00 $8,442.50 ACH Capital One
10/21/19 $1,000.00 $7,442.50 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $1,500.00 $5,942.50 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $23.14 $5,919.36 Debit Southwest Gas
10/21/19 $400.00 $5,519.36 Debit Barclaycard US
10/21/19 $3,200.00 $2,319.36 Withdrawal
10/22/19 $3,700.14 $6,019.50 Tfr from IOLTA
10/22/19 $506.59 $5,512.91 Debit Park Hyatt
10/22/19 $21.18 $5,491.73 Debit McDonalds
10/22/19 $215.70 $5,276.03 Debit Hertz
10/22/19 $7.00 $5,269.03 Debit Southwest Air
10/22/19 $53.00 $5,216.03 Debit ABM Parking
10/22/19 $40.56 $5,175.47 Debit Sushi
10/22/19 $17.24 $5,158.23 Debit Park Hyatt
10/22/19 $3.99 $5,154.24 Debit Itunes
10/22/19 $3.50 $5,150.74 Debit NV Efile
10/22/19 $3.50 $5,147.24 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/22/19 $750.00 $4,397.24 Debit Nevada Child Support
10/22/19 $7.95 $4,389.29 Debit Paymentus Service
10/22/19 $186.37 $4,202.92 Debit Costco
10/22/19 $64.56 $4,138.36 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/22/19 $900.00 $3,238.36 ACH American Express
10/22/19 $1,000.00 $2,238.36 ACH American Express
10/23/19 $5.00 $2,233.36 Debit Justice Court
10/23/19 $358.00 $1,875.36 Debit Justice Court
10/23/19 $277.30 $1,598.06 Debit Encore Broadcasting
10/23/19 $715.12 $882.94 Transfer Aaron Aquino Ameriprise
10/23/19 $1,750.00 ($867.06) #5804 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement (2 of 3) 01621
10/24/19 $35.00 ($902.06) Overdraft Fee
10/24/19 $858.00 ($44.06) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01598 Apo
10/24/19 $250.00 $205.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
10/24/19 $305.00 $510.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
10/24/19 $500.00 $10.94 ACH American Express
10/25/19 $35.00 ($24.06) NSF Fee
10/25/19 $300.00 ($324.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $400.00 ($724.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $1,000.00 ($1,724.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $6,000.00 $4,275.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $6,333.33 $10,609.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $1,594.48 $9,014.79 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/29/19 $600.00 $8,414.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $700.00 $7,714.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $1,000.00 $6,714.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $3,200.00 $3,514.79 Withdrawal Aquino Law Group LTD Counter Withdrawal 
10/30/19 $787.91 $4,302.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/30/19 $1,000.00 $3,302.70 Debit Courts/USDC
10/30/19 $3.50 $3,299.20 Debit NV Efile
10/30/19 $3.99 $3,295.21 Debit Apple.com
10/30/19 $9.99 $3,285.22 Debit Apple.com
10/30/19 $140.39 $3,144.83 Debit Walmart
10/30/19 $70.31 $3,074.52 ACH NV Energy
10/30/19 $74.13 $3,000.39 ACH NV Energy
10/30/19 $2,518.65 $481.74 #6551 Chung Hueng Tseung
10/31/19 $2,969.11 $3,450.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Ste
10/31/19 $12.00 $3,438.85 Debit Lewis St. Garage
10/31/19 $3.50 $3,435.35 Debit NV Efile
10/31/19 $79.95 $3,355.40 Debit Matthew Bender
10/31/19 $3.50 $3,351.90 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/31/19 $121.96 $3,229.94 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
10/31/19 $1,331.41 $1,898.53 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
10/31/19 $500.00 $1,398.53 ACH American Express

11/1/19 $4,750.00 $6,148.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/1/19 $30.00 $6,118.53 Debit Starbucks
11/1/19 $58.20 $6,060.33 Debit Dignity St. Rose
11/1/19 $148.00 $5,912.33 Debit Storage One
11/1/19 $15.99 $5,896.34 Debit Netflix
11/1/19 $100.00 $5,796.34 Tfr to #1716
11/1/19 $4,320.00 $1,476.34 Withdrawal
11/1/19 $100.00 $1,376.34 #5677 Healthcare Partners Med Gp. Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
11/1/19 $220.00 $1,156.34 #5806 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Service
11/4/19 $1,770.00 $2,926.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01814 Won
11/4/19 $270.00 $2,656.34 Debit NV Efile
11/4/19 $11.60 $2,644.74 Debit NV Efile
11/4/19 $510.00 $2,134.74 Debit Avvo
11/4/19 $338.00 $1,796.74 Debit Lifetime
11/4/19 $293.25 $1,503.49 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
11/4/19 $31.73 $1,471.76 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/4/19 $39.29 $1,432.47 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/4/19 $600.00 $832.47 ACH American Express
11/4/19 $150.00 $682.47 ACH American Express
11/4/19 $200.00 $482.47 ACH American Express
11/5/19 $139.95 $622.42 Deposit Bremer Whyte
11/5/19 $220.00 $402.42 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cleaners
11/5/19 $64.56 $337.86 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/8/19 $28.00 $309.86 Debit Best Buy

11/12/19 $94.00 $403.86 Tfr from #1716
11/12/19 $500.00 $903.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01844 Luc
11/12/19 $40.11 $863.75 Debit Maverik
11/12/19 $4.33 $859.42 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
11/12/19 $70.00 $789.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $106.00 $683.42 ACH Chase Giselle Aquino
11/12/19 $150.00 $533.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $200.00 $333.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $200.00 $133.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $300.00 ($166.58) ACH American Express
11/12/19 $530.50 ($697.08) #5785 Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Med Schutzenhofer, Breta
11/13/19 $35.00 ($732.08) Overdraft Fee
11/13/19 $35.00 ($767.08) Overdraft Fee
11/13/19 $4,129.00 $3,361.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01935 Wan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/13/19 $1,770.00 $5,131.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01931 Won
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $16,465.25 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $27,798.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $1,594.48 $26,204.10 Tfr to #5385 PR191112
11/13/19 $1,594.48 $24,609.62 Tfr to #5385 PR191028
11/13/19 $8,000.00 $16,609.62 Withdrawal
11/13/19 $2,500.00 $14,109.62 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
11/13/19 $350.00 $13,759.62 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/13/19 $1,075.16 $12,684.46 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/13/19 $3,144.18 $9,540.28 ACH American Express
11/13/19 $1,312.94 $8,227.34 #6554 Chung Hueng Tseung
11/13/19 $1,598.44 $6,628.90 #6550 Aaron Aquino
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,625.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,621.90 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,618.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,614.90 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,611.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $479.56 $6,131.84 Debit Sam's Club
11/14/19 $116.71 $6,015.13 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
11/14/19 $1,000.00 $5,015.13 Debit Barclaycard US
11/14/19 $1,600.00 $3,415.13 ACH Capital One
11/14/19 $1,000.00 $2,415.13 ACH American Express
11/15/19 $16.90 $2,398.23 Debit Casting Networks
11/15/19 $105.00 $2,293.23 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
11/15/19 $582.19 $1,711.04 #6553 Kimberlyn Mejia
11/18/19 $3,007.00 $4,718.04 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/18/19 $30.00 $4,688.04 Debit Starbucks
11/18/19 $60.44 $4,627.60 Debit Uber Eats
11/18/19 $98.00 $4,529.60 Debit Towne Storage
11/18/19 $2.00 $4,527.60 Debit Uber Eats
11/18/19 $69.24 $4,458.36 Debit Grubhub
11/18/19 $64.09 $4,394.27 Debit Sam's Club
11/18/19 $555.13 $3,839.14 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
11/18/19 $240.00 $3,599.14 #5811 Blue Wind Weekly
11/18/19 $1,750.00 $1,849.14 #5822 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement 01621 (3 of 3)
11/18/19 $188.53 $1,660.61 Debit Navient
11/18/19 $28.62 $1,631.99 Debit Southwest Gas
11/18/19 $825.00 $806.99 #5815 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/19/19 $465.00 $1,271.99 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/19/19 $526.20 $745.79 Debit Cox Communication
11/19/19 $320.00 $425.79 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/19/19 $64.56 $361.23 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/20/19 $3,666.66 $4,027.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,833.34 $5,861.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,080.54 $4,780.69 #5820 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor
11/20/19 $200.00 $4,580.69 #5812 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
11/21/19 $5,000.00 $9,580.69 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/21/19 $124.00 $9,456.69 Debit DMV
11/21/19 $0.60 $9,456.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $0.60 $9,455.49 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $15.40 $9,440.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $15.40 $9,424.69 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $10.60 $9,414.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $3,357.84 $6,056.25 #5823 Avelino Ong in trust for Nina Ong Client Net Settlement 01710 
11/21/19 $5,666.68 $389.57 #5824 Avelino Ong Client Net Settlement 01710 
11/22/19 $1,500.00 ($1,110.43) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/22/19 $500.00 ($1,610.43) #5813 Las Vegas Chines News Network Chinese Advertising
11/22/19 $700.00 ($2,310.43) ACH American Express
11/22/19 $1,000.00 ($3,310.43) ACH American Express
11/22/19 $2,385.00 ($5,695.43) #5817 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/22/19 $35.00 ($5,730.43) NSF Fee
11/22/19 $35.00 ($5,765.43) Overdraft Fee
11/25/19 $4,735.23 ($1,030.20) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
11/25/19 $374.00 ($1,404.20) Tfr to #5385 Target
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,439.20) NSF Fee
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,474.20) NSF Fee
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,509.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $2,500.00 ($4,009.20) #5821 Michael M. Hiras, D.C. Client Med Lien 01614, Agnis
11/27/19 $1,000.00 ($5,009.20) ACH American Express
11/27/19 $35.00 ($5,044.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $35.00 ($5,079.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $1,101.50 ($3,977.70) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/27/19 $66,666.66 $62,688.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/27/19 $7,333.34 $55,355.62 #5826 Maria Bosco Client Net Settlmenet 01653
11/27/19 $2,500.00 $52,855.62 #5830 Jerrod Lamotte Client Disbursement 01182
11/27/19 $5,000.00 $47,855.62 #5832 Sengdao Thonesavanh Client Disbursement - 01149
11/27/19 $1,594.48 $46,261.14 Tfr to #5385 PR 191124
11/27/19 $960.84 $45,300.30 #5834 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor
11/27/19 $600.00 $44,700.30 ACH American Express

11/27/19 $14,510.30 $30,190.00 #5837 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR check for period end 11/24/19
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Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/27/19 $14,510.30 $15,679.70 #5838 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR check for period end 12/8/19
11/27/19 $4,000.00 $11,679.70 ACH American Express
11/27/19 $250.00 $11,429.70 #5680 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
11/29/19 $24,822.11 $36,251.81 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/29/19 $303.00 $36,554.81 Tfr from #5385 Efiling
11/29/19 $470.12 $36,084.69 Debit Walgreens
11/29/19 $45.34 $36,039.35 Debit Maverik
11/29/19 $272.92 $35,766.43 Debit Walmart
11/29/19 $9,486.93 $26,279.50 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/29/19 $2,287.28 $23,992.22 ACH American Express

12/2/19 $200.00 $24,192.22 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/19 $15.99 $24,176.23 Debit Netflix
12/2/19 $148.00 $24,028.23 Debit Storage One
12/2/19 $510.00 $23,518.23 Debit Avvo, Inc.
12/2/19 $100.00 $23,418.23 Tfr to #1716
12/2/19 $338.00 $23,080.23 Debit Lifetime
12/2/19 $120.00 $22,960.23 Debit Costco
12/2/19 $4,400.00 $18,560.23 #5827 Gerardo Zarate Client Settlement 01642
12/2/19 $2,500.00 $16,060.23 #5831 Mandi Santos Settlement Check 01632
12/2/19 $67.88 $15,992.35 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd 
12/2/19 $87.31 $15,905.04 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/19 $116.71 $15,788.33 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/2/19 $3,066.68 $12,721.65 #5835 Lance Morales Client Settlement 01722
12/3/19 $600.00 $12,121.65 ATM Withdrawal
12/3/19 $4,735.23 $7,386.42 #5825 Ferdinand Macalos 01894 PD Reissue
12/3/19 $64.56 $7,321.86 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/3/19 $67.44 $7,254.42 ACH NV Energy
12/3/19 $69.10 $7,185.32 ACH NV Energy
12/4/19 $1,155.00 $8,340.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/4/19 $1,770.00 $10,110.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01814 Won
12/4/19 $500.00 $9,610.32 ACH American Express
12/4/19 $3,000.00 $6,610.32 ACH American Express
12/5/19 $1,405.82 $5,204.50 Debit Sierra Health & Life
12/5/19 $15.00 $5,189.50 Debit NHP 
12/5/19 $2,881.15 $2,308.35 #5843 Milo Bias Property Damage 01180
12/5/19 $499.00 $1,809.35 #5846 Eileen Tortuga Health Insurance Reimbursement
12/6/19 $2,881.15 $4,690.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bias
12/6/19 $3,845.00 $8,535.50 Tfr from IOLTA Clisnt Costs 01884 Hua
12/6/19 $10.00 $8,525.50 Debit NHP 
12/6/19 $536.78 $7,988.72 Tfr to #5385 Target
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Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/6/19 $120.38 $7,868.34 Debit Lowes
12/6/19 $4,211.67 $3,656.67 #5839 Fernando Gania Client Settlement 01696
12/6/19 $5,000.00 ($1,343.33) #5844 Trigger 444 Limited or Giselle Aquino Capital Investment
12/9/19 $2,139.64 $796.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
12/9/19 $82.53 $713.78 Debit Uber Eats
12/9/19 $28.00 $685.78 Debit Best Buy

12/10/19 $5,000.00 $5,685.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01626 Yan
12/10/19 $16,666.67 $22,352.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01757 Du
12/10/19 $1,161.88 $21,190.57 #6559 Jose Ponce Jr.
12/10/19 $9,329.89 $11,860.68 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
12/11/19 $298.00 $11,562.68 Tfr to #5385 Target
12/11/19 $293.25 $11,269.43 Tfr to #0564 Clio
12/11/19 $136.46 $11,132.97 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/11/19 $171.39 $10,961.58 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/11/19 $2,204.00 $8,757.58 ACH Allure Realty
12/11/19 $462.95 $8,294.63 #6558 Kimberlyn Mejia
12/12/19 $23.20 $8,271.43 Debit Chartswap
12/12/19 $220.00 $8,051.43 #5845 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Services
12/12/19 $250.00 $7,801.43 #5853 Chung Hueng Tseung Med Pay December 2019
12/13/19 $20.00 $7,821.43 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/13/19 $8,333.33 $16,154.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01757 Du
12/13/19 $863.00 $15,291.76 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual Target
12/13/19 $3,600.00 $11,691.76 Withdrawal
12/13/19 $105.00 $11,586.76 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
12/13/19 $1,750.00 $9,836.76 ACH American Express
12/16/19 $25.00 $9,861.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/16/19 $500.00 $10,361.76 Deposit Wealthbuilder LLC
12/16/19 $760.00 $11,121.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01852 Ko
12/16/19 $16.90 $11,104.86 Debit Casting Networks
12/16/19 $1,730.00 $9,374.86 Tfr to #0564 Navient
12/16/19 $603.85 $8,771.01 Tfr to #5385 Paypal
12/16/19 $5,760.83 $3,010.18 #5854 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check 191220
12/16/19 $775.00 $2,235.18 ACH American Express
12/16/19 $1,313.58 $921.60 #6560 Eileen Tortuga
12/17/19 $56.70 $864.90 #5847 Eileen Tortuga USPS/Costco Reimbursement
12/17/19 $64.56 $800.34 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/17/19 $600.00 $200.34 ACH American Express
12/17/19 $906.02 $1,106.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01907 Cab
12/17/19 $188.53 $917.83 Debit Navient
12/17/19 $800.00 $117.83 ACH American Express
12/19/19 $321.00 $438.83 Tfr from #5385
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Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/19/19 $10.00 $428.83 Debit LVMPD
12/19/19 $98.47 $527.30 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
12/19/19 $12.50 $514.80 Transfer Fee
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $4,914.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $9,314.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $527.30 $8,787.50 Debit Cox Communication
12/20/19 $186.00 $8,601.50 Tfr to #5385 Albertsons
12/20/19 $2,500.00 $6,101.50 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law Replace Check
12/20/19 $2,400.00 $3,701.50 #5856 Jun Yang 01722 Morales
12/20/19 $750.00 $2,951.50 ACH American Express
12/20/19 $1,598.44 $1,353.06 #6555 Aaron Aquino
12/20/19 $800.00 $553.06 Debit Venmo
12/23/19 $555.00 $1,108.06 Tfr from #5385 NW Mutual
12/23/19 $4,400.00 $5,508.06 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/23/19 $800.00 $6,308.06 Tfr from #5385
12/23/19 $166.67 $6,141.39 #5861 Carlos Hernandez for Anthony Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $1,000.00 $5,141.39 #5858 Carlos Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $166.67 $4,974.72 #5860 Steven Hernandez for Dulce Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $850.00 $4,124.72 #5857 Steven Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $750.00 $3,374.72 ACH American Express
12/24/19 $2,863.74 $6,238.46 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
12/24/19 $1,504.97 $7,743.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/24/19 $250.00 $7,993.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/24/19 $8.85 $7,984.58 Debit 7-Eleven
12/24/19 $3,025.96 $4,958.62 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
12/24/19 $300.00 $4,658.62 ACH American Express
12/24/19 $2,000.00 $2,658.62 ACH American Express
12/26/19 $1,107.20 $1,551.42 #5865 Jose Ponce Jr. Replace PR check for 12/24/19
12/26/19 $48.53 $1,502.89 Debit Southwest Gas
12/26/19 $123.46 $1,379.43 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/26/19 $247.17 $1,132.26 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/26/19 $563.10 $569.16 #5862 Kimberlyn Mejia Replace PR check for 12/24/19
12/27/19 $4,900.00 $5,469.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $3,999.00 $9,468.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01813 Zhu
12/27/19 $559.00 $10,027.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $2,000.00 $12,027.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $55.72 $11,971.44 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirit Paypal
12/27/19 $603.85 $11,367.59 Tfr to #5385
12/27/19 $3,000.00 $8,367.59 ACH American Express
12/30/19 $19.62 $8,347.97 Debit Defy Silverdale
12/30/19 $478.80 $7,869.17 Tfr to #5385 Ameriprise
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Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/30/19 $1,000.00 $6,869.17 ACH American Express
12/30/19 $1,321.60 $5,547.57 #5868 Southern Nevada Chiropractic Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla
12/30/19 $1,357.60 $4,189.97 #5869 Southern Nevada Chiropractic Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla
12/30/19 $2,329.01 $1,860.96 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $500.00 $2,360.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/31/19 $1,123.00 $3,483.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/31/19 $57.99 $3,425.97 ACH NV Energy
12/31/19 $64.56 $3,361.41 ACH Paychex
12/31/19 $72.31 $3,289.10 ACH NV Energy
12/31/19 $800.00 $2,489.10 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $1,000.00 $1,489.10 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $1,313.59 $175.51 #6564 Eileen Tortuga
12/31/09 $1.53 $177.04 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection

1/2/20 $35.00 $142.04 Overdraft Fee
1/2/20 $230.00 $372.04 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/20 $148.00 $224.04 Debit Storage One
1/2/20 $15.99 $208.05 Debit Netflix
1/2/20 $31.81 $176.24 Debit Bakery Café
1/2/20 $510.00 ($333.76) Debit Avvo, Inc.
1/2/20 $338.00 ($671.76) Debit Lifetime
1/2/20 $13.94 ($685.70) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd 
1/2/20 $33.37 ($719.07) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/20 $330.00 ($1,049.07) ACH American Express
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,084.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,119.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,154.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,189.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,224.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,259.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,294.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,329.07) Overdraft Fee
1/6/20 $1,000.00 ($329.07) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
1/7/20 $2,946.86 ($3,275.93) #5850 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent January 2020
1/7/20 $875.00 ($4,150.93) ACH American Express
1/7/20 $700.00 ($4,850.93) ACH American Express
1/7/20 $35.00 ($4,885.93) Overdraft Fee
1/7/20 $35.00 ($4,920.93) Overdraft Fee
1/7/20 $400.00 ($4,520.93) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/7/20 $7,962.76 $3,441.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/7/20 $293.25 $3,148.58 Tfr to #0564 Clio
1/7/20 $3,000.00 $148.58 Withdrawal
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Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/8/20 $1,000.00 ($851.42) ACH American Express
1/8/20 $35.00 ($886.42) Overdraft Fee
1/8/20 $3,981.38 $3,094.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $600.00 $3,694.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01909 Tra
1/8/20 $2,050.00 $1,644.96 Withdrawal
1/8/20 $23.95 $1,621.01 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/8/20 $28.00 $1,593.01 Debit Best Buy
1/8/20 $964.26 $628.75 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/9/20 $290.71 $338.04 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/9/20 $533.34 ($195.30) #5849 Ujjwal Shukla for Prachi Shukla Client Net Settlement 01455

1/10/20 $35.00 ($230.30) NSF Fee
1/10/20 $35.00 ($265.30) Overdraft Fee
1/10/20 $122.00 ($387.30) Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
1/13/20 $35.00 ($422.30) Overdraft Fee
1/14/20 $35.00 ($457.30) NSF Fee
1/14/20 $64.56 ($521.86) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/15/20 $35.00 ($556.86) Overdraft Fee
1/15/20 $2,449.00 $1,892.14 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/15/20 $1,650.00 $3,542.14 Deposit
1/15/20 $150.00 $3,692.14 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Coa
1/15/20 $16.90 $3,675.24 Debit Casting Networks
1/15/20 $3.50 $3,671.74 Debit NV Efile
1/15/20 $1,700.00 $1,971.74 Debit American Express
1/16/20 $136.56 $1,835.18 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
1/16/20 $107.66 $1,727.52 Debit Albertsons
1/16/20 $300.00 $1,427.52 ATM Withdrawl
1/16/20 $54.75 $1,372.77 Debit S&S
1/16/20 $5.00 $1,367.77 #5855 North LVPD
1/17/20 $95.76 $1,272.01 Debit Grubhub
1/17/20 $50.00 $1,222.01 Debit Cuttyfresh
1/17/20 $3.99 $1,218.02 Debit Apple.com
1/17/20 $3.50 $1,214.52 Debit NV Efile
1/17/20 $105.00 $1,109.52 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
1/21/20 $6,439.00 $7,548.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $1,500.00 $9,048.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $98.78 $8,949.74 Debit Culligan
1/21/20 $30.29 $8,919.45 Debit Viet Noodle Bar
1/21/20 $21.73 $8,897.72 Debit McDonalds
1/21/20 $129.24 $8,768.48 Debit Gene's Lock
1/21/20 $299.00 $8,469.48 Debit NV Efile
1/21/20 $12.47 $8,457.01 Debit NV Efile
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Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/21/20 $138.49 $8,318.52 Debit Sportsman's Warehouse
1/21/20 $212.32 $8,106.20 Debit Big 5 Sporting Goods
1/21/20 $526.53 $7,579.67 Debit Cox Communication
1/21/20 $1,636.00 $5,943.67 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
1/21/20 $40.32 $5,903.35 Debit Shibuyala
1/21/20 $18.72 $5,884.63 Debit McDonalds
1/21/20 $13.00 $5,871.63 Debit Discovery LV
1/21/20 $2.00 $5,869.63 Debit Coca Cola
1/21/20 $53.91 $5,815.72 Debit Jb Sw Las Vegas
1/21/20 $4.96 $5,810.76 Debit Jb Sw Las Vegas
1/21/20 $445.00 $5,365.76 Debit Freed's
1/21/20 $22.23 $5,343.53 Debit Freed's
1/21/20 $323.00 $5,020.53 Tfr to #5385 Target
1/21/20 $143.66 $4,876.87 Debit Trader Joes
1/21/20 $2,000.00 $2,876.87 Cash
1/21/20 $240.00 $2,636.87 #5879 Blue Wind Weekly
1/21/20 $1,314.10 $1,322.77 #6569 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/21/20 $281.26 $1,041.51 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/21/20 $500.00 $541.51 ACH American Express
1/21/20 $188.53 $352.98 Debit Navient
1/21/20 $300.00 $52.98 #5881 360 Crazy Play Advertising
1/22/20 $35.00 $17.98 Overdraft Fee
1/22/20 $28.58 ($10.60) Debit Chick-Fil-A
1/22/20 $65.75 ($76.35) Debit Sharecare Med Rec
1/22/20 $31.43 ($107.78) Debit MRO Corp.
1/22/20 $15.00 ($122.78) Debit NHP
1/22/20 $106.49 ($229.27) Debit Southwest Gas
1/22/20 $1,061.04 ($1,290.31) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,325.31) NSF Fee
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,360.31) Overdraft Fee
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,395.31) Overdraft Fee
1/23/20 $25.00 ($1,370.31) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/24/20 $906.02 ($2,276.33) #5888 Wilfredo Mabanag Client Property Damage 01916
1/24/20 $3.50 ($2,279.83) Debit NV Efile
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,314.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,349.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,384.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $29.54 ($2,414.37) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/24/20 $123.46 ($2,537.83) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/24/20 $6,000.00 $3,462.17 Tfr from IOLTA
1/24/20 $1,500.00 $4,962.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01886 Che
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Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/24/20 $300.00 $4,662.17 ATM Withdrawal
1/24/20 $555.13 $4,107.04 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
1/24/20 $220.14 $3,886.90 Debit Vons
1/24/20 $600.00 $3,286.90 ACH American Express
1/24/20 $600.00 $2,686.90 ACH American Express
1/24/20 $450.00 $2,236.90 #5880 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book
1/24/20 $500.00 $1,736.90 #5882 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
1/24/20 $1,314.10 $422.80 #6573 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/27/20 $35.00 $387.80 Overdraft Fee
1/27/20 $1,000.00 $1,387.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $94.33 $1,293.47 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/27/20 $29.10 $1,264.37 Debit Leasedequipment
1/27/20 $56.11 $1,208.26 Debit Uber Eats
1/27/20 $43.48 $1,164.78 Debit Grubhub
1/27/20 $400.00 $764.78 ACH American Express
1/27/20 $302.50 $462.28 ACH American Express
1/28/20 $13,333.33 $13,795.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
1/28/20 $299.00 $13,496.61 Debit NV Efile
1/28/20 $12.47 $13,484.14 Debit NV Efile
1/28/20 $179.00 $13,305.14 Tfr to #5385 Target
1/28/20 $40.00 $13,265.14 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/28/20 $64.56 $13,200.58 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/28/20 $1,500.00 $11,700.58 ACH American Express
1/29/20 $200.00 $11,900.58 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/29/20 $300.00 $11,600.58 ATM Withdrawal
1/29/20 $2,763.74 $8,836.84 #5895 Trigger 444 Limited or Giselle Aquino Cashier's Reimbursement
1/29/20 $560.67 $8,276.17 #5894 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Martinez Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 $2,000.00 $6,276.17 #5863 Jessica Martinez Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 $300.00 $5,976.17 ATM Withdrawal
1/30/20 $303.25 $5,672.92 Tfr to #0564 Clio LVMPD
1/30/20 $295.00 $5,377.92 #5896 Daniel Sussman, MD Medical Fees
1/31/20 $18,666.66 $24,044.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Cab
1/31/20 $6,257.67 $17,786.91 #5897 Maria Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $6,833.33 $10,953.58 #5898 Gary Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $6,577.44 $4,376.14 #5899 Justin Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $195.03 $4,181.11 Tfr to #5385 NV Energy
1/31/20 $1,405.82 $2,775.29 ACH American Express

2/3/20 $50.00 $2,825.29 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $1,086.67 $3,911.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01482 Gro
2/3/20 $1,500.00 $5,411.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01961 New
2/3/20 $149.00 $5,262.96 Debit Storage One
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/3/20 $15.99 $5,246.97 Debit Netflix
2/3/20 $510.00 $4,736.97 Debit Avvo
2/3/20 $100.00 $4,636.97 Tfr to #1716
2/3/20 $338.00 $4,298.97 Debit Lifetime
2/3/20 $270.57 $4,028.40 Tfr to #5385 Target
2/3/20 $55.40 $3,973.00 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $124.83 $3,848.17 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $716.95 $3,131.22 ACH American Express
2/3/20 $1,990.00 $1,141.22 ACH Allure Realty
2/3/20 $54.53 $1,086.69 ACH NV Energy
2/3/20 $84.66 $1,002.03 ACH NV Energy
2/3/20 $600.00 $402.03 ACH American Express
2/3/20 $1,038.06 ($636.03) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/3/20 $400.00 ($1,036.03) ACH American Express
2/5/20 $35.00 ($1,071.03) Overdraft Fee
2/5/20 $35.00 ($1,106.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $318.00 ($1,424.03) ACH American Express
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,459.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,494.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,529.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,564.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,599.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,634.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $29.03 ($1,663.06) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/6/20 $136.46 ($1,799.52) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/6/20 $1,600.00 ($199.52) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/7/20 $25.00 ($174.52) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

2/10/20 $35.00 ($209.52) NSF Fee
2/10/20 $35.00 ($244.52) NSF Fee
2/10/20 $3.50 ($248.02) Debit NV Efile
2/10/20 $3.50 ($251.52) Debit NV EFile
2/10/20 $3.50 ($255.02) Debit NV Efile
2/10/20 $28.00 ($283.02) Debit Best Buy
2/11/20 $2,300.00 ($2,583.02) #5729 Aargon Collection Agency, Inc. Spring Valley/Su Hy…
2/11/20 $1,314.10 ($3,897.12) #6577 Chung Hueng Tseung
2/11/20 $35.00 ($3,932.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $35.00 ($3,967.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $35.00 ($4,002.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $7,997.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $19,997.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/11/20 $539.00 $19,458.88 Tfr to #0564 Clio
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/11/20 $474.00 $18,984.88 Tfr to #5385 Casting
2/11/20 $3,813.00 $15,171.88 #5902 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace Check
2/11/20 $3,813.00 $11,358.88 #5803 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace Check
2/11/20 $300.00 $11,058.88 ATM Withdrawal
2/11/20 $3.50 $11,055.38 Debit NV Efile
2/11/20 $64.56 $10,990.82 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/11/20 $2,645.29 $8,345.53 ACH American Express
2/11/20 $280.00 $8,065.53 #5891 Canyon Medical Billing Med Provider LV Radiology: Cli…
2/11/20 $3,432.00 $4,633.53 #5904 Celine Apo Client Reimbursement 01598
2/12/20 $2.00 $4,631.53 Debit CLV Parking
2/12/20 $3.50 $4,628.03 Debit NV Efile
2/12/20 $3.50 $4,624.53 Debit NV Efile
2/13/20 $300.00 $4,924.53 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/13/20 $7.80 $4,916.73 Debit Ding Tea
2/13/20 $4.00 $4,912.73 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
2/13/20 $115.00 $4,797.73 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
2/13/20 $555.13 $4,242.60 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
2/13/20 $400.00 $3,842.60 Debit Barclaycard US
2/14/20 $1,000.00 $4,842.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/14/20 $2,496.00 $2,346.60 Transfer Hong Kong Center
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,343.10 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,339.60 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,336.10 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,332.60 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $105.00 $2,227.60 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
2/14/20 $2,000.00 $227.60 ACH American Express
2/14/20 $2,000.00 ($1,772.40) ACH American Express
2/18/20 $35.00 ($1,807.40) Overdraft Fee
2/18/20 $50.00 ($1,757.40) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/18/20 $1,342.00 ($415.40) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $13,000.00 $12,584.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $16.90 $12,567.70 Debit Casting Networks
2/18/20 $2,892.00 $9,675.70 Tfr to #0564 HK
2/18/20 $116.44 $9,559.26 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
2/18/20 $3.50 $9,555.76 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $3.75 $9,552.01 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $25.00 $9,527.01 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $184.42 $9,342.59 Debit Navient
2/18/20 $335.00 $9,007.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $500.00 $8,507.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $600.00 $7,907.59 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/18/20 $700.00 $7,207.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $1,000.00 $6,207.59 ACH American Express
2/19/20 $35.00 $6,172.59 NSF Fee
2/19/20 $2,700.00 $3,472.59 Withdrawal
2/19/20 $3.50 $3,469.09 Debit NV Efile
2/19/20 $859.00 $2,610.09 ACH American Express
2/20/20 $500.00 $3,110.09 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/20/20 $20.00 $3,090.09 Debit West Flamingo
2/20/20 $44.82 $3,045.27 Debit Walgreens
2/20/20 $20.97 $3,024.30 Debit McDonalds
2/20/20 $600.00 $2,424.30 ACH American Express
2/21/20 $800.00 $3,224.30 Tfr from #5385
2/21/20 $45.66 $3,178.64 Debit Grubhub
2/21/20 $2,500.00 $678.64 Cash
2/21/20 $100.00 $578.64 Debit Venmo
2/21/20 $500.00 $78.64 #5914 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
2/21/20 $300.00 ($221.36) #5916 360 Crazy Play Advertising
2/24/20 $35.00 ($256.36) NSF Fee
2/24/20 $35.00 ($291.36) Overdraft Fee
2/24/20 $31.65 ($323.01) Debit Grubhub
2/24/20 $24.75 ($347.76) Debit Grubhub
2/24/20 $240.00 ($587.76) #5915 Blue Wind Weekly
2/24/20 $220.00 ($807.76) #5905 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Services
2/24/20 $3.50 ($811.26) Debit NV Efile
2/24/20 $3.50 ($814.76) Debit NV Efile
2/25/20 $35.00 ($849.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($884.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($919.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($954.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($989.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($1,024.76) Overdraft Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($1,059.76) Overdraft Fee
2/25/20 $25.00 ($1,034.76) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/25/20 $10,000.00 $8,965.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
2/25/20 $3,534.00 $12,499.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
2/25/20 $353.00 $12,852.24 Tfr from #5385 Cs DA Support
2/25/20 $274.00 $12,578.24 Tfr to #5385 Target
2/25/20 $493.00 $12,085.24 Tfr to #5385 Cleaners
2/25/20 $64.56 $12,020.68 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/25/20 $5,546.50 $6,474.18 #5926 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 $6,000.00 $12,474.18 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01833 Liu
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/26/20 $4,833.33 $17,307.51 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Mor
2/26/20 $38.84 $17,268.67 Debit Barnes & Noble
2/26/20 $756.00 $16,512.67 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
2/26/20 $52.48 $16,460.19 Debit Costco
2/26/20 $400.00 $16,060.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $500.00 $15,560.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $600.00 $14,960.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $600.00 $14,360.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $150.00 $14,210.19 #5928 Daniel Sussman, MD Medical Fees
2/26/20 $5,546.50 $8,663.69 #5927 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 $700.00 $7,963.69 ACH American Express
2/27/20 $35.00 $7,928.69 NSF Fee
2/27/20 $35.00 $7,893.69 NSF Fee
2/27/20 $21,333.33 $29,227.02 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
2/27/20 $300.00 $28,927.02 ATM Withdrawal
2/27/20 $180.99 $28,746.03 Debit Costco
2/27/20 $500.00 $28,246.03 Zelle Shukla Ujjwal 1 of 6 due to daily limit
2/27/20 $286.00 $27,960.03 Tfr to #0564 Clio
2/27/20 $3.50 $27,956.53 Debit NV Efile
2/27/20 $500.00 $27,456.53 #5929 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
2/27/20 $670.00 $26,786.53 ACH American Express
2/27/20 $10,556.17 $16,230.36 #5930 Collins Yang Client Settlement 01516 
2/28/20 $600.00 $16,830.36 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/28/20 $31.33 $16,799.03 Debit Grubhub
2/28/20 $3.50 $16,795.53 Debit NV Efile
2/28/20 $3.75 $16,791.78 Debit NV Efile
2/28/20 $299.00 $16,492.78 Debit NV Efile

3/2/20 $200.00 $16,692.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $1,925.00 $14,767.78 Tfr to #0564 Lamotte
3/2/20 $15.99 $14,751.79 Debit Netflix
3/2/20 $510.00 $14,241.79 Debit Avvo
3/2/20 $100.00 $14,141.79 Tfr to #1716
3/2/20 $338.00 $13,803.79 Debit Lifetime
3/2/20 $273.08 $13,530.71 Tfr to #5385 Target
3/2/20 $1,855.00 $11,675.71 #5925 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01833 Liu, Zixuan
3/2/20 $14.77 $11,660.94 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $133.07 $11,527.87 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $778.00 $10,749.87 ACH American Express
3/2/20 $1,605.82 $9,144.05 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $1,990.00 $7,154.05 ACH Allure Realty
3/3/20 $10,666.67 $17,820.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/3/20 $2,416.67 $20,237.39 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843
3/3/20 $5,000.00 $25,237.39 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/3/20 $110.91 $25,126.48 Debit Albertsons
3/3/20 $436.28 $24,690.20 Tfr to #5385 Target
3/3/20 $5,059.93 $19,630.27 #5936 Lina Du Client Disbursement 01757
3/3/20 $54.82 $19,575.45 ACH NV Energy
3/3/20 $67.46 $19,507.99 ACH NV Energy
3/3/20 $22,363.80 ($2,855.81) #5949 Manli Huang Client Settlement 01787
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,890.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,925.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,960.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,995.81) Overdraft Fee
3/4/20 $400.00 ($2,595.81) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/20 $250.00 ($2,345.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/4/20 $200.00 ($2,145.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01913 Po
3/4/20 $108.00 ($2,037.81) Tfr from #1716
3/4/20 $230.00 ($1,807.81) Tfr from #5385
3/4/20 $1,200.00 ($607.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/4/20 $6,114.00 $5,506.19 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/4/20 $52.54 $5,453.65 Debit Sam's Club
3/4/20 $3,600.00 $1,853.65 Withdrawal
3/4/20 $3.50 $1,850.15 Debit NV Efile
3/4/20 $700.00 $1,150.15 ACH American Express
3/5/20 $36.65 $1,113.50 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/5/20 $1,079.93 $33.57 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/5/20 $865.00 ($831.43) ACH American Express
3/5/20 $400.00 ($1,231.43) ACH American Express
3/6/20 $35.00 ($1,266.43) Overdraft Fee
3/6/20 $35.00 ($1,301.43) Overdraft Fee
3/6/20 $1,200.00 ($101.43) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/6/20 $10,000.00 $9,898.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
3/6/20 $16.08 $9,882.49 Debit Amerigas Propane
3/6/20 $556.00 $9,326.49 Tfr to #5385
3/6/20 $293.25 $9,033.24 Tfr to #0564 Clio
3/6/20 $136.46 $8,896.78 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/6/20 $1,314.10 $7,582.68 #6581 Chung Hueng Tseung
3/6/20 $400.00 $7,182.68 ACH American Express
3/6/20 $700.00 $6,482.68 ACH American Express
3/6/20 $5,620.00 $862.68 #5956 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594 
3/9/20 $35.00 $827.68 NSF Fee
3/9/20 $5,000.00 $5,827.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/9/20 $200.00 $6,027.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01909 Tay
3/9/20 $250.00 $6,277.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656
3/9/20 $350.00 $6,627.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01966 Haa
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,624.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,620.68 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,617.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,613.68 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,610.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $28.00 $6,582.18 Debit Best Buy
3/9/20 $350.00 $6,232.18 ACH American Express
3/9/20 $370.00 $5,862.18 ACH American Express
3/9/20 $2,946.86 $2,915.32 #5852 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent March 2020
3/9/20 $2,600.00 $315.32 #5954 Ujjwal Shukla Client Net 01455
3/9/20 $825.00 ($509.68) #5908 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Manli

3/10/20 $35.00 ($544.68) Overdraft Fee
3/10/20 $1,741.50 $1,196.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Li
3/10/20 $10.00 $1,186.82 Debit LVMPD
3/10/20 $220.00 $966.82 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
3/10/20 $140.00 $826.82 Tfr to #5385 Amz
3/10/20 $64.56 $762.26 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/10/20 $270.00 $492.26 ACH American Express
3/10/20 $300.00 $192.26 ACH American Express
3/11/20 $3,624.18 $3,816.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $3,000.00 $6,816.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $300.00 $6,516.44 ATM Withdrawal
3/11/20 $3.50 $6,512.94 Debit
3/11/20 $893.69 $5,619.25 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/11/20 $2,810.00 $2,809.25 #5961 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594 
3/11/20 $2,922.06 ($112.81) #6582 Chung Hueng Tseung
3/11/20 $500.00 ($612.81) ACH American Express
3/12/20 $35.00 ($647.81) NSF Fee
3/12/20 $35.00 ($682.81) Overdraft Fee
3/12/20 $35.00 ($717.81) Overdraft Fee
3/12/20 $1,436.27 $718.46 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/12/20 $10.00 $708.46 Debit LVMPD
3/12/20 $3.33 $705.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/12/20 $3.50 $701.63 Debit NV Efile
3/12/20 $103.21 $598.42 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/12/20 $400.00 $198.42 ACH American Express
3/12/20 $450.00 ($251.58) ACH American Express
3/12/20 $534.08 ($785.66) #5910 Claim Recovery Services Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Kelly
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/13/20 $35.00 ($820.66) NSF Fee
3/13/20 $35.00 ($855.66) Overdraft Fee
3/13/20 $35.00 ($890.66) Overdraft Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($925.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($960.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($995.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,030.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,065.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,100.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,135.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,170.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,205.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,240.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,275.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,310.66) NSF Fee
3/18/20 $35.00 ($1,345.66) NSF Fee
3/18/20 $100.00 ($1,245.66) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,280.66) NSF Fee
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,315.66) NSF Fee
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,350.66) NSF Fee
3/20/20 $35.00 ($1,385.66) NSF Fee
3/23/20 $35.00 ($1,420.66) NSF Fee
3/23/20 $35.00 ($1,455.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $35.00 ($1,490.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $35.00 ($1,525.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $16,666.66 $15,141.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01685 and
3/24/20 $500.00 $15,641.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01990 Abi
3/24/20 $4,458.00 $20,099.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
3/24/20 $8,251.33 $11,847.67 Withdrawal
3/24/20 $64.56 $11,783.11 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/24/20 $123.46 $11,659.65 ACH Paychex Eib Retry Payment
3/24/20 $10,667.70 $991.95 #5944 Hui Ming Fan Client Disbursement 01791
3/25/20 $16.90 $975.05 Debit Casting Networks
3/25/20 $5.05 $970.00 #5878 Sharp Healthcare Monique Quimlat
3/26/20 $116.44 $853.56 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
3/27/20 $3.75 $849.81 Debit NV Efile
3/27/20 $5.99 $843.82 ACH Go Daddy.Com
3/27/20 $21.98 $821.84 ACH Go Daddy.Com
3/27/20 $270.00 $551.84 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $2,021.42 $2,573.26 Deposit Bighorn Law, LLC Settlement - Leodany Cornejo (WC)
3/30/20 $250.00 $2,823.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/30/20 $3.50 $2,819.76 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $3.50 $2,816.26 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $3,500.00 ($683.74) #5968 Thanh Mon Chau Replace Check #5967 01337
3/31/20 $35.00 ($718.74) Overdraft Fee
3/31/20 $9,200.00 $8,481.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
3/31/20 $3.50 $8,477.76 Debit NV Efile
3/31/20 $1,175.02 $7,302.74 #5971 Jose Ponce, Jr. Replace PR Check

4/1/20 $15.99 $7,286.75 Debit Netflix
4/1/20 $63.61 $7,223.14 Debit Walgreens
4/1/20 $100.00 $7,123.14 Tfr to #1716
4/1/20 $3.50 $7,119.64 Debit NV Efile
4/1/20 $59.37 $7,060.27 ACH NV Energy
4/1/20 $64.48 $6,995.79 ACH NV Energy
4/1/20 $105.00 $6,890.79 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
4/1/20 $1,072.33 $5,818.46 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/1/20 $124.25 $5,694.21 Debit Cox Communication
4/1/20 $1,814.51 $3,879.70 #5969 Eileen Tortuga Replace PR Check
4/2/20 $2,000.00 $5,879.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01948 Car
4/2/20 $4,600.00 $10,479.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/2/20 $100.00 $10,579.70 Tfr from #1716
4/2/20 $1,427.40 $9,152.30 Debit Sierra Health & Life
4/2/20 $169.48 $8,982.82 Debit Geico
4/2/20 $510.00 $8,472.82 Debit Avvo
4/2/20 $3.50 $8,469.32 Debit NV Efile
4/2/20 $70.49 $8,398.83 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/20 $89.41 $8,309.42 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/20 $487.50 $7,821.92 ACH Robert Half, Inc.
4/2/20 $850.00 $6,971.92 Debit Applecard
4/2/20 $1,990.00 $4,981.92 Debit Allure Realty
4/2/20 $652.36 $4,329.56 #5970 Kimberly Mejia Replace PR Check
4/2/20 $1,314.10 $3,015.46 #5972 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check
4/3/20 $35.00 $2,980.46 Overdraft Fee
4/3/20 $1,875.34 $4,855.80 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
4/3/20 $1,310.99 $6,166.79 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/3/20 $61.72 $6,105.07 Debit Amazon
4/3/20 $19.99 $6,085.08 Debit Apple.com
4/3/20 $14.99 $6,070.09 Debit Amazon
4/3/20 $66.37 $6,003.72 Debit Uber Eats
4/3/20 $31.30 $5,972.42 Debit Uber Eats
4/3/20 $84.75 $5,887.67 Debit Target
4/3/20 $300.00 $5,587.67 ATM Withdrawal
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/3/20 $586.50 $5,001.17 Tfr to #0564
4/3/20 $3.50 $4,997.67 Debit NV Efile
4/3/20 $20.00 $4,977.67 Return Fee Go Daddy.Com
4/3/20 $20.00 $4,957.67 Return Fee Go Daddy.Com
4/3/20 $27.04 $4,930.63 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/3/20 $1,074.46 $3,856.17 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $7,189.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $10,522.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $2,890.10 $7,632.73 Debit Check City
4/6/20 $19.99 $7,612.74 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $4.99 $7,607.75 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $21.46 $7,586.29 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/6/20 $62.82 $7,523.47 Debit Lock N Load
4/6/20 $37.88 $7,485.59 Debit Chevron
4/6/20 $3.99 $7,481.60 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $53.04 $7,428.56 Debit Uber Eats
4/6/20 $45.96 $7,382.60 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $1,594.48 $5,788.12 Tfr to #0564 PR 200331
4/6/20 $82.92 $5,705.20 Debit Walgreens
4/6/20 $3.50 $5,701.70 Debit NV Efile
4/6/20 $662.45 $5,039.25 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/6/20 $2,810.00 $2,229.25 #5973 Frank Tun Replace #5962
4/7/20 $8,333.33 $10,562.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/7/20 $5.41 $10,557.17 Debit Amazon
4/7/20 $17.50 $10,539.67 Debit Amazon
4/7/20 $300.00 $10,239.67 Debit Direct TV
4/7/20 $125.70 $10,113.97 Debit Trufflenb Menufy.com
4/7/20 $64.56 $10,049.41 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/7/20 $700.00 $9,349.41 #5886 Gene Agnis Reimbursement
4/7/20 $1,000.00 $8,349.41 #5965 Gene Agnis
4/8/20 $29.78 $8,319.63 Debit Grubhub
4/8/20 $39.52 $8,280.11 Debit Walgreens
4/8/20 $555.13 $7,724.98 Tfr to #0564 NW Mutual
4/8/20 $28.00 $7,696.98 Debit Best Buy
4/9/20 $38.17 $7,658.81 Debit Grubhub
4/9/20 $61.26 $7,597.55 Debit Uber Eats
4/9/20 $93.46 $7,504.09 Debit Uber Eats
4/9/20 $300.00 $7,204.09 ATM Withdrawal

4/10/20 $51.29 $7,152.80 Debit E-Juice Vapor Inc.
4/10/20 $8.90 $7,143.90 Debit Clark County
4/10/20 $420.00 $6,723.90 Debit Clark County
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/10/20 $105.00 $6,618.90 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
4/10/20 $500.00 $6,118.90 #5975 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
4/13/20 $2,621.99 $8,740.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/13/20 $1,594.48 $7,146.41 Tfr to #0564 PR200410
4/13/20 $61.74 $7,084.67 Debit Amazon
4/13/20 $26.76 $7,057.91 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
4/13/20 $5,000.00 $2,057.91 #5977 William Terry Retainer
4/14/20 $6,424.66 $8,482.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846
4/14/20 $8.12 $8,474.45 Debit Amazon
4/14/20 $71.88 $8,402.57 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/14/20 $58.32 $8,344.25 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/14/20 $34.81 $8,309.44 Debit Uber Eats
4/14/20 $21.57 $8,287.87 Debit Amazon
4/14/20 $390.00 $7,897.87 Debit Nevada CLE Board
4/14/20 $555.13 $7,342.74 Tfr to #5385
4/14/20 $1,078.59 $6,264.15 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/14/20 $1,183.72 $5,080.43 #6592 Jose Ponce, Jr.
4/14/20 $3,932.98 $1,147.45 #5978 Gregorio Magno Client Disbursement 01991
4/15/20 $25.00 $1,172.45 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/15/20 $4,666.66 $5,839.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01851 Che
4/15/20 $1,900.00 $7,739.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01888 Win
4/15/20 $46.48 $7,692.63 Debit Amazon
4/15/20 $45.33 $7,647.30 Debit Amazon
4/15/20 $36.31 $7,610.99 Debit Uber Eats
4/15/20 $16.90 $7,594.09 Debit Casting Networks
4/15/20 $91.65 $7,502.44 Debit Walmart
4/15/20 $31.42 $7,471.02 Debit Walgreens
4/15/20 $16.25 $7,454.77 Debit Walgreens
4/15/20 $30.57 $7,424.20 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
4/15/20 $135.46 $7,288.74 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
4/15/20 $400.00 $6,888.74 Debit Barclaycard US
4/16/20 $1,314.10 $5,574.64 #6594 Chung Hueng Tseung
4/16/20 $42.15 $5,532.49 Debit Amazon
4/16/20 $98.00 $5,434.49 Debit Towne Storage
4/16/20 $116.44 $5,318.05 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
4/16/20 $67.67 $5,250.38 Debit Walmart
4/16/20 $1,315.49 $3,934.89 #6593 Eileen Tortuga
4/17/20 $200.00 $4,134.89 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/17/20 $3,733.33 $7,868.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $6,000.00 $13,868.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $48.01 $13,820.21 Debit Amazon
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/17/20 $5.74 $13,814.47 Debit Amazon
4/17/20 $21.10 $13,793.37 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/17/20 $755.13 $13,038.24 Tfr to #5385 Alg Paypal
4/17/20 $38.37 $12,999.87 Debit Sam's Club
4/17/20 $300.00 $12,699.87 ATM Withdrawal
4/17/20 $1,594.48 $11,105.39 Tfr to #5385 PR 200417
4/17/20 $97.46 $11,007.93 #5979 Eileen Tortuga Supplies
4/20/20 $23.88 $10,984.05 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/20/20 $109.02 $10,875.03 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/20/20 $668.44 $10,206.59 #6591 Kimberly Mejia
4/20/20 $1,882.63 $8,323.96 Debit Citi Card
4/20/20 $184.42 $8,139.54 Debit Navient
4/20/20 $6,000.00 $2,139.54 ACH American Express
4/20/20 $1,100.00 $1,039.54 #5976 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Disbursement 01791 Hui Min
4/21/20 $883.20 $1,922.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01888 Win
4/21/20 $1,750.01 $3,672.75 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01851 Che
4/21/20 $346.08 $4,018.83 Tfr from IOLTA Clietn Costs 01843 Lai
4/21/20 $672.93 $3,345.90 Debit Displays2Go
4/21/20 $29.10 $3,316.80 Debit Pitney Bowes
4/21/20 $64.56 $3,252.24 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/22/20 $3,875.34 $7,127.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
4/22/20 $4,600.00 $11,727.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/22/20 $3,212.34 $14,939.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/22/20 $211.25 $14,728.67 Debit Amazon
4/22/20 $36.54 $14,692.13 Debit Amazon
4/22/20 $30.00 $14,662.13 Debit Ring Yearly Plan
4/22/20 $361.63 $14,300.50 Debit Target
4/22/20 $331.87 $13,968.63 Debit Sam's Club
4/22/20 $5,000.00 $8,968.63 #5984 William Terry Retainer
4/23/20 $69.98 $8,898.65 Debit Hulu
4/23/20 $1,415.98 $7,482.67 Debit Verizon Wireless
4/23/20 $69.98 $7,412.69 Debit Pingpongly Bath
4/23/20 $166.16 $7,246.53 Debit ADT Security
4/23/20 $110.79 $7,135.74 Debit Doordash
4/23/20 $5,413.83 $1,721.91 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
4/23/20 $577.30 $1,144.61 #5982 Simonmed Imaging Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/24/20 $6,000.00 $7,144.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/24/20 $5,300.00 $12,444.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/24/20 $1,473.43 $10,971.18 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law
4/24/20 $3,250.00 $7,721.18 Withdrawal
4/24/20 $16.25 $7,704.93 Debit 7-Eleven
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/24/20 $3.50 $7,701.43 Debit NV Efile
4/24/20 $500.00 $7,201.43 #5985 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/24/20 $305.90 $6,895.53 #5983 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/24/20 $500.00 $6,395.53 #5981 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/27/20 $2,433.33 $8,828.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/27/20 $3,766.67 $12,595.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/27/20 $29.78 $12,565.75 Debit Grubhub
4/27/20 $23.91 $12,541.84 Debit McDonalds
4/27/20 $14.08 $12,527.76 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $5.64 $12,522.12 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $24.30 $12,497.82 Debit Uber Eats
4/27/20 $13.71 $12,484.11 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/27/20 $24.73 $12,459.38 Debit Chevron
4/27/20 $64.93 $12,394.45 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $50.01 $12,344.44 Debit Grubhub
4/27/20 $220.00 $12,124.44 #5974 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses
4/27/20 $6,547.47 $5,576.97 ACH American Express
4/28/20 $4,866.67 $10,443.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/28/20 $25.85 $10,417.79 Debit Uber Eats
4/28/20 $20.56 $10,397.23 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/28/20 $63.91 $10,333.32 Debit Walgreens
4/28/20 $2,940.89 $7,392.43 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/28/20 $1,250.00 $6,142.43 #5980 SimoneMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/28/20 $1,148.34 $4,994.09 #6596 Jose Ponce, Jr.
4/29/20 $200.00 $5,194.09 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/29/20 $3,151.51 $8,345.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
4/29/20 $20.56 $8,325.04 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/29/20 $69.70 $8,255.34 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/29/20 $136.46 $8,118.88 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/29/20 $2,500.00 $5,618.88 #5991 C1 Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
4/30/20 $35.00 $5,583.88 NSF Fee
4/30/20 $1,882.63 $7,466.51 ACH Claim #2020042181890
4/30/20 $10,000.00 $17,466.51 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01819 Tes
4/30/20 $23.02 $17,443.49 Debit McDonalds
4/30/20 $1,594.48 $15,849.01 Tfr to #5385 PR200427
4/30/20 $83.16 $15,765.85 Debit Walgreens

5/1/20 $35.00 $15,800.85 NSF Fee
5/1/20 $1,430.93 $17,231.78 Purchase Return Affirm.Com
5/1/20 $1,430.93 $15,800.85 Debit Affirm.Com
5/1/20 $15.99 $15,784.86 Debit Netflix
5/1/20 $100.00 $15,684.86 Tfr to #1716
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/1/20 $499.00 $15,185.86 Transfer Eileen Tortuga
5/1/20 $47.75 $15,138.11 ACH NV Energy
5/1/20 $52.58 $15,085.53 ACH NV Energy
5/1/20 $1,315.51 $13,770.02 #6597 Eileen Tortuga
5/1/20 $1,592.00 $12,178.02 #5996 Buffalo Injury and Wellness Center Rory Georgrafo Client Lien
5/1/20 $2,477.50 $9,700.52 #5997 Buffalo Injury and Wellness Center Negash Client Medi
5/1/20 $240.00 $9,460.52 #5986 Blue Wind Weekly
5/4/20 $12,000.00 $21,460.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/4/20 $510.00 $20,950.52 Debit Avvo
5/4/20 $1,734.38 $19,216.14 Debit Affirm.Com
5/4/20 $185.88 $19,030.26 Debit Geico
5/4/20 $1,000.00 $18,030.26 #5964 Gene Agnis
5/4/20 $33.36 $17,996.90 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/4/20 $35.81 $17,961.09 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/4/20 $1,990.00 $15,971.09 ACH Allure Realty
5/4/20 $2,529.45 $13,441.64 Debit Applecard

5/4/20 $273.50 $13,168.14 #5990 Paylater Pharmacy
Client Med Lien 01841 Enriqueta 
Rodriguez

5/5/20 $300.00 $12,868.14 ATM Withdrawal
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,864.64 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,861.14 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,857.64 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $64.56 $12,793.08 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/5/20 $1,000.00 $11,793.08 ACH American Express
5/5/20 $1,500.00 $10,293.08 ACH American Express
5/6/20 $44.32 $10,248.76 Debit Vons
5/6/20 $2,210.00 $8,038.76 Withdrawal
5/7/20 $4.00 $8,034.76 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
5/7/20 $250.00 $7,784.76 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
5/7/20 $41.13 $7,743.63 Debit Robertos Taco Shop
5/7/20 $70.00 $7,673.63 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
5/7/20 $300.00 $7,373.63 ATM Withdrawal
5/7/20 $2,000.00 $5,373.63 Debit American Express

5/7/20 $1,672.50 $3,701.13 #5987 Core Rehab
Client Med Lien 01841 Enriqueta 
Rodriguez

5/8/20 $105.80 $3,595.33 Debit The Home Depot
5/8/20 $3.50 $3,591.83 Debit NV Efile
5/8/20 $28.00 $3,563.83 Debit Best Buy
5/8/20 $850.00 $2,713.83 #5992 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

5/11/20 $6,000.00 $8,713.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/11/20 $52.55 $8,661.28 Debit Chevron
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/11/20 $47.35 $8,613.93 Debit Walgreens
5/11/20 $650.00 $7,963.93 Debit Applecard
5/12/20 $30.00 $7,933.93 Wire Fee
5/12/20 $2,800.00 $5,133.93 Wire Tfr Paychex of New York
5/12/20 $1,150.00 $3,983.93 Debit Venmo
5/15/20 $825.00 $3,158.93 #5993 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,155.43 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,151.93 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,148.43 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $40.51 $3,107.92 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/13/20 $1,083.54 $2,024.38 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/13/20 $1,314.10 $710.28 #6602 Chung Hueng Tseung
5/14/20 $4,666.66 $5,376.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01691 Pas
5/14/20 $26.80 $5,350.14 Debit Chartswap
5/14/20 $695.13 $4,655.01 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
5/14/20 $690.58 $3,964.43 #6599 Kimberly Mejia
5/14/20 $3.50 $3,960.93 Debit NV Efile
5/14/20 $136.46 $3,824.47 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/14/20 $124.25 $3,700.22 Debit Cox Communication
5/14/20 $1,315.51 $2,384.71 #6589
5/14/20 $1,000.00 $1,384.71 ACH American Express
5/15/20 $3,500.00 $4,884.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01899 Lee
5/15/20 $16.90 $4,867.81 Debit Casting Networks
5/15/20 $105.00 $4,762.81 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
5/15/20 $600.00 $4,162.81 ACH American Express
5/15/20 $1,822.50 $2,340.31 #5995 Law Offices of Adam S. Kutner Attorney Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/18/20 $8,333.33 $10,673.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Aid
5/18/20 $116.44 $10,557.20 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
5/18/20 $300.00 $10,257.20 Tfr to #5385 Construction
5/18/20 $300.00 $9,957.20 ATM Withdrawal
5/18/20 $3,080.48 $6,876.72 Tfr to #5385 Construction
5/18/20 $180.49 $6,696.23 Debit Navient
5/18/20 $700.00 $5,996.23 Debit American Express
5/18/20 $750.00 $5,246.23 Debit American Express
5/18/20 $1,000.00 $4,246.23 Debit American Express
5/19/20 $200.00 $4,446.23 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/19/20 $1,473.43 $2,972.80 Transfer Hong Kong Center
5/19/20 $64.56 $2,908.24 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/20/20 $1,000.00 $3,908.24 Deposit HY Eastern Ave, LLC
5/20/20 $8,333.33 $12,241.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Aid
5/20/20 $124.11 $12,117.46 Debit The Home Depot
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/20/20 $3,500.00 $8,617.46 Withdrawal
5/20/20 $53.06 $8,564.40 Debit Sahara Liquor
5/20/20 $1,594.48 $6,969.92 Tfr to #5385 PR 200505
5/20/20 $800.00 $6,169.92 #4631 Ed Alapitan Renovation
5/20/20 $850.00 $5,319.92 ACH American Express
5/21/20 $82.46 $5,237.46 Debit ADT Security
5/22/20 $3.50 $5,233.96 Debit NV Efile
5/22/20 $335.00 $5,568.96 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/22/20 $3.50 $5,565.46 Debit NV Efile
5/22/20 $500.00 $5,065.46 #10000 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
5/22/20 $700.00 $4,365.46 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/26/20 $69.98 $4,295.48 Debit Hulo
5/26/20 $3.50 $4,291.98 Debit NV Efile
5/26/20 $350.00 $3,941.98 #10002 Brittany Ponce Marketing Service Initial Month
5/26/20 $470.00 $3,471.98 ACH American Express
5/26/20 $1,800.00 $1,671.98 ACH American Express
5/27/20 $4,333.33 $6,005.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $1,890.00 $7,895.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $1,033.76 $6,861.55 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/28/20 $3,043.58 $3,817.97 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
5/28/20 $1,000.00 $2,817.97 ACH American Express
5/28/20 $1,314.10 $1,503.87 #6606 Chung Hueng Tseung
5/29/20 $200.00 $1,703.87 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/29/20 $1,295.00 $2,998.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/29/20 $120.00 $2,878.87 Debit Glock Professional 
5/29/20 $150.00 $2,728.87 #10003 Alex Go Runner Services 2nd Qtr. 2020
5/29/20 $499.00 $2,229.87 Transfer Eileen Tortuga
5/29/20 $39.39 $2,190.48 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/29/20 $123.46 $2,067.02 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/29/20 $850.00 $1,217.02 ACH American Express

6/1/20 $15.99 $1,201.03 Debit Netflix
6/1/20 $100.00 $1,101.03 Tfr to #1716
6/1/20 $220.00 $881.03 #10001
6/1/20 $3.50 $877.53 Debit NV Efile
6/1/20 $3.50 $874.03 Debit NV Efile
6/1/20 $46.14 $827.89 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/1/20 $244.34 $583.55 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/2/20 $3,500.00 $4,083.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/2/20 $510.00 $3,573.55 Debit Avvo
6/2/20 $174.79 $3,398.76 Debit Albertsons
6/2/20 $297.00 $3,101.76 Tfr to #0564 Facemasks
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/2/20 $56.56 $3,045.20 ACH NV Energy
6/2/20 $64.56 $2,980.64 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/2/20 $72.14 $2,908.50 Debit NV Energy
6/2/20 $1,990.00 $918.50 ACH Allure Realty
6/3/20 $169.51 $748.99 Debit Geico
6/3/20 $43.00 $705.99 Debit Pitney Bowes
6/3/20 $350.00 $355.99 ACH American Express
6/3/20 $500.00 ($144.01) ACH American Express
6/4/20 $35.00 ($179.01) Overdraft Fee
6/4/20 $3,750.00 $3,570.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01948 Che
6/4/20 $825.00 $4,395.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $2,925.00 $7,320.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $151.92 $7,169.07 Debit Lifetime
6/4/20 $3.50 $7,165.57 Debit NV Efile
6/5/20 $7,330.00 $14,495.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01893 Wan
6/5/20 $2,650.00 $11,845.57 #10007 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
6/5/20 $3,663.33 $8,182.24 #10011 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Wang, Langping
6/5/20 $500.00 $7,682.24 #10009 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
6/8/20 $176.33 $7,505.91 Debit Affirm.Com
6/8/20 $70.00 $7,435.91 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
6/8/20 $3,000.00 $4,435.91 #10016 Asela Candari Client Net Settlement 01940
6/8/20 $3,000.00 $1,435.91 #10017 Dr. Cesar Candari Client Net Settlement 01940
6/8/20 $50.45 $1,385.46 Debit Amazon
6/8/20 $555.13 $830.33 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
6/8/20 $3.50 $826.83 Debit NV Efile
6/8/20 $28.00 $798.83 Debit Best Buy
6/8/20 $600.00 $198.83 ACH American Express
6/9/20 $35.00 $163.83 NSF Fee
6/9/20 $4,000.00 $4,163.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01711 Wan
6/9/20 $10,000.00 $14,163.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01917 Ven
6/9/20 $178.50 $13,985.33 Debit Showmark Media
6/9/20 $3.50 $13,981.83 Debit NV Efile
6/9/20 $4,538.80 $9,443.03 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll

6/10/20 $73.20 $9,369.83 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/20 $11.89 $9,357.94 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/20 $298.00 $9,059.94 Tfr to #0564 Custom Order
6/10/20 $3.50 $9,056.44 Debit NV Efile
6/10/20 $3.50 $9,052.94 Debit NV Efile
6/10/20 $40.87 $9,012.07 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/10/20 $1,092.46 $7,919.61 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/10/20 $3,197.77 $4,721.84 Debit American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/10/20 $27.00 $4,694.84 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
6/10/20 $320.00 $4,374.84 #10010 Second Judicial District Court Jury Fee - Zheng CH19-1803
6/11/20 $50.00 $4,324.84 Debit Starbucks
6/11/20 $278.00 $4,046.84 Tfr to #5385 Target
6/11/20 $216.46 $3,830.38 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
6/11/20 $1,650.00 $2,180.38 #10008 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
6/12/20 $35.00 $2,145.38 NSF Fee
6/12/20 $50.00 $2,095.38 Debit Starbucks
6/12/20 $105.00 $1,990.38 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
6/12/20 $250.00 $1,740.38 #10004 Law Offices of Michael Bohn A-19-799561-C Arbitrator Deposit Fee
6/15/20 $5,000.00 $6,740.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01917 Vel
6/15/20 $555.13 $6,185.25 Tfr to #5385
6/15/20 $16.90 $6,168.35 Debit Casting Networks
6/15/20 $600.00 $5,568.35 Debit American Express
6/15/20 $600.00 $4,968.35 Debit American Express
6/15/20 $800.00 $4,168.35 Debit American Express
6/16/20 $116.44 $4,051.91 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
6/16/20 $1,594.48 $2,457.43 Tfr to #5385 PR 200609
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,453.93 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,450.43 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,446.93 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $64.56 $2,382.37 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/16/20 $248.50 $2,133.87 Debit Cox Communication
6/17/20 $200.00 $2,333.87 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/17/20 $325.00 $2,008.87 Tfr to #5385 Face Mask Order
6/17/20 $750.00 $1,258.87 Debit American Express
6/17/20 $400.00 $858.87 Debit American Express
6/18/20 $3.50 $855.37 Debit NV Efile
6/18/20 $180.49 $674.88 Debit Navient
6/19/20 $1,600.00 $2,274.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02001 Tam
6/19/20 $400.00 $1,874.88 Debit Barclaycard US
6/22/20 $500.00 $2,374.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
6/22/20 $82.46 $2,292.42 Debit ADT Security
6/22/20 $3.50 $2,288.92 Debit NV Efile
6/22/20 $29.10 $2,259.82 Debit Pitney Bowes
6/22/20 $600.00 $1,659.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $1,200.00 $459.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $400.00 $59.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $35.00 $24.82 Overdraft Fee
6/23/20 $500.00 $524.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/23/20 $3,670.00 $4,194.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01989 Che
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/23/20 $69.98 $4,124.84 Debit Hulu
6/23/20 $600.00 $3,524.84 Debit American Express
6/24/20 $200.00 $3,724.84 Tfr from #1716
6/24/20 $3.50 $3,721.34 Debit NV Efile
6/24/20 $3.50 $3,717.84 Debit NV Efile
6/24/20 $1,100.20 $2,617.64 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/24/20 $1,600.00 $1,017.64 #10019 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01711 Wan, Guozhen
6/25/20 $35.00 $982.64 NSF Fee
6/25/20 $41.07 $941.57 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/25/20 $183.46 $758.11 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/26/20 $7,000.00 $7,758.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01890 Gut
6/26/20 $6,935.00 $823.11 Withdrawal
6/26/20 $400.00 $423.11 ACH American Express
6/29/20 $35.00 $388.11 NSF Fee
6/29/20 $23.00 $365.11 Debit Securus Inmate Call
6/29/20 $23.00 $342.11 Debit Securus Inmate Call
6/29/20 $700.00 ($357.89) #5963 Gene Agnis
6/29/20 $400.00 ($757.89) Debit American Express
6/29/20 $58.00 ($815.89) #10023 Equian Med Lien Grosso, Matthew 01482
6/29/20 $200.00 ($1,015.89) Debit American Express
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,050.89) NSF Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,085.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,120.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,155.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,190.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $200.00 ($990.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

7/1/20 $35.00 ($1,025.89) NSF Fee
7/1/20 $35.00 ($1,060.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $35.00 ($1,095.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $35.00 ($1,130.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $100.00 ($1,030.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,065.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,100.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,135.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,170.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,205.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,240.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $200.00 ($1,040.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/6/20 $700.00 ($1,740.89) Debit American Express
7/6/20 $64.56 ($1,805.45) ACH Paychex-Hrs 
7/6/20 $6,104.00 $4,298.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01885 Hua
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/6/20 $555.13 $3,743.42 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
7/6/20 $176.33 $3,567.09 Debit Affirm.Com
7/6/20 $206.46 $3,360.63 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
7/6/20 $510.00 $2,850.63 Debit Avvo
7/6/20 $15.99 $2,834.64 Debit Netflix
7/6/20 $446.86 $2,387.78 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 2 of 2
7/6/20 $900.00 $1,487.78 #10020 Velazquez Pain Relief Center 01736 Martinez Jessica replace #5725
7/6/20 $110.00 $1,377.78 Debit Applcecard
7/6/20 $990.00 $387.78 #10021 Colt Medical Lien Correos Replace #5748
7/7/20 $35.00 $352.78 Overdraft Fee
7/7/20 $3,526.00 $3,878.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01875 Yua
7/7/20 $2,552.00 $6,430.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/7/20 $50.00 $6,380.78 Debit Starbucks
7/7/20 $21.57 $6,359.21 Debit Amazon
7/7/20 $70.00 $6,289.21 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
7/7/20 $169.51 $6,119.70 Debit Geico
7/7/20 $338.00 $5,781.70 Debit Lifetime
7/7/20 $29.93 $5,751.77 Debit Maverik
7/8/20 $10.00 $5,741.77 Debit LVMPD
7/8/20 $23.62 $5,718.15 Debit Walgreens
7/8/20 $29.00 $5,689.15 Debit Best Buy
7/8/20 $1,070.01 $4,619.14 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/8/20 $4,469.75 $149.39 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
7/9/20 $36.98 $112.41 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/9/20 $307.46 ($195.05) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice

7/10/20 $35.00 ($230.05) Overdraft Fee
7/10/20 $500.00 $269.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
7/10/20 $3,475.00 $3,744.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
7/10/20 $105.00 $3,639.95 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
7/10/20 $500.00 $3,139.95 #10027 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
7/10/20 $3,250.00 ($110.05) Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Mgrosso196
7/13/20 $35.00 ($145.05) Overdraft Fee
7/13/20 $2,887.00 $2,741.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $178.54 $2,563.41 Debit Target
7/13/20 $2,340.00 $223.41 Tfr to #0564
7/13/20 $3.50 $219.91 Debit NV Efile
7/13/20 $3.50 $216.41 Debit NV Efile
7/13/20 $60.84 $155.57 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/13/20 $85.44 $70.13 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/13/20 $100.00 ($29.87) Debit Pitney Bowes
7/13/20 $205.88 ($235.75) #5994 West Valley Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/14/20 $35.00 ($270.75) Overdraft Fee
7/14/20 $35.00 ($305.75) Overdraft Fee
7/14/20 $64.56 ($370.31) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/15/20 $35.00 ($405.31) Overdraft Fee
7/15/20 $16.90 ($422.21) Debit Casting Networks
7/16/20 $35.00 ($457.21) Overdraft Fee
7/17/20 $200.00 ($257.21) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/20/20 $750.00 ($1,007.21) #10013 Sahara Health Care Client Med Lien 01940 Candaria, Asela
7/20/20 $850.00 ($1,857.21) #10012 Sahara Health Care Client Med Lien 01940 Candaria, Cesar
7/20/20 $35.00 ($1,892.21) Overdraft Fee
7/20/20 $35.00 ($1,927.21) Overdraft Fee
7/20/20 $750.00 ($1,177.21) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02014 Del
7/20/20 $3,333.33 $2,156.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $2,000.00 $4,156.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $239.88 $3,916.24 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/20/20 $220.00 $3,696.24 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
7/20/20 $53.20 $3,643.04 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirits
7/20/20 $6.99 $3,636.05 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/20/20 $71.84 $3,564.21 Debit The Vapery
7/20/20 $2,500.00 $1,064.21 Transfer Hong Kong Center
7/20/20 $180.49 $883.72 Debit Navient
7/21/20 $238.99 $644.73 Debit Zara USA
7/21/20 $82.46 $562.27 Debit ADT Security
7/21/20 $36.96 $525.31 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirits
7/21/20 $24.33 $500.98 Debit Dairy Queen
7/22/20 $708.01 $1,208.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02004 Yin
7/22/20 $300.00 $1,508.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Coa
7/22/20 $43.48 $1,465.51 Debit Walgreens
7/22/20 $350.00 $1,115.51 #10033 Modrevo LLC
7/22/20 $1,182.58 ($67.07) #10042 Jose Ponce, Jr.
7/23/20 $35.00 ($102.07) Overdraft Fee
7/23/20 $333.33 $231.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01884 Hua
7/23/20 $69.98 $161.28 Debit Hulu
7/23/20 $116.44 $44.84 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
7/23/20 $839.04 ($794.20) Debit Paypal Eileen Tortuga
7/24/20 $650.00 ($144.20) Deposit Applecash Transfer Aaron Aquino
7/24/20 $2,466.06 $2,321.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02006 Her
7/24/20 $1,314.10 $1,007.76 #10044 Chung Hueng Tseung
7/27/20 $433.00 $1,440.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02006 Her
7/27/20 $250.00 $1,190.76 Debit Walgreens
7/27/20 $70.36 $1,120.40 Debit Meraki Greek Grill
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/27/20 $12.64 $1,107.76 Debit Jack in the Box
7/27/20 $102.40 $1,005.36 Debit Walgreens
7/27/20 $49.57 $955.79 Debit Chevron
7/27/20 $62.82 $892.97 Debit Best Buy
7/27/20 $250.00 $642.97 Debit Applecard
7/27/20 $349.66 $293.31 Debit Applecard
7/27/20 $108.85 $184.46 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $35.00 $149.46 NSF Fee
7/28/20 $35.00 $114.46 NSF Fee
7/28/20 $3,333.33 $3,447.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01910 Cos
7/28/20 $3,710.00 $7,157.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01964 So
7/28/20 $30.00 $7,127.79 Debit Starbucks
7/28/20 $15.00 $7,112.79 Debit Wow Car Wash
7/28/20 $9.99 $7,102.80 Debit Mailchimp
7/28/20 $440.00 $6,662.80 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
7/28/20 $64.56 $6,598.24 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/28/20 $141.28 $6,456.96 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $593.50 $5,863.46 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $652.09 $5,211.37 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Kim Mejia
7/28/20 $1,870.55 $3,340.82 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Aaron Aquino
7/29/20 $200.00 $3,540.82 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/29/20 $4,666.66 $8,207.48 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01942 Lon
7/29/20 $100.00 $8,107.48 Debit Starbucks
7/29/20 $206.10 $7,901.38 Debit Paypal Kim Mejia
7/29/20 $293.25 $7,608.13 Debit Clio
7/29/20 $9.99 $7,598.14 Debit Apple.com
7/29/20 $587.00 $7,011.14 Tfr to #0564 Clio
7/29/20 $1,594.48 $5,416.66 Tfr to #5385 PR 200721
7/29/20 $2,800.00 $2,616.66 Withdrawal
7/29/20 $3.50 $2,613.16 Debit NV Efile
7/29/20 $500.00 $2,113.16 #10046 Antonio Cook Client 01793
7/30/20 $118.00 $1,995.16 Debit Towne Storage
7/30/20 $9.99 $1,985.17 Debit Apple.com
7/30/20 $191.88 $1,793.29 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/30/20 $488.00 $1,305.29 Tfr to #5385 NV Energy
7/30/20 $634.94 $670.35 Debit Costco
7/30/20 $151.57 $518.78 Debit JKM Medical Supplies
7/30/20 $240.00 $278.78 #10026 Blue Wind Weekly
7/31/20 $4,666.66 $4,945.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01942 Lon
7/31/20 $165.33 $4,780.11 ACH NV Energy
7/31/20 $178.57 $4,601.54 ACH NV Energy
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/31/20 $889.46 $3,712.08 Debit Applecard
7/31/20 $499.00 $3,213.08 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Eileen Tortuga

8/3/20 $35.00 $3,178.08 NSF Fee
8/3/20 $35.00 $3,143.08 NSF Fee
8/3/20 $1,855.00 $4,998.08 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01964 So
8/3/20 $15.99 $4,982.09 Debit Netflix
8/3/20 $5.99 $4,976.10 Debit Apple.com
8/3/20 $2,640.69 $2,335.41 Debit Sierra Health & Life
8/3/20 $510.00 $1,825.41 Debit Avvo
8/3/20 $338.00 $1,487.41 Debit Lifetime
8/3/20 $3.99 $1,483.42 Debit Apple.com
8/3/20 $35.88 $1,447.54 Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/3/20 $190.19 $1,257.35 Debit Hobby Lobby
8/3/20 $100.00 $1,157.35 Tfr to #1716
8/3/20 $169.51 $987.84 Debit Geico
8/3/20 $3.50 $984.34 Debit NV Efile
8/3/20 $42.59 $941.75 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/3/20 $43.75 $898.00 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/3/20 $241.15 $656.85 Debit Cox Communication
8/4/20 $3,987.86 $4,644.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01975 Yua
8/4/20 $19.99 $4,624.72 Debit Apple.com
8/4/20 $4.99 $4,619.73 Debit Apple.com
8/4/20 $555.00 $4,064.73 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
8/4/20 $1,548.33 $2,516.40 Tfr to #0564 PR 200804
8/4/20 $3.50 $2,512.90 Debit NV Efile
8/4/20 $759.00 $1,753.90 Debit Applecard
8/4/20 $806.90 $947.00 Debit Applecard
8/5/20 $2,800.00 $3,747.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $215.00 $3,962.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $20.00 $3,942.00 Debit Starbucks
8/5/20 $1,315.49 $2,626.51 #10037 Eileen Tortuga
8/5/20 $565.11 $2,061.40 #10036 Jose Ponce, Jr.
8/5/20 $1,314.10 $747.30 #10035 Chung Hueng Tseung
8/6/20 $659.30 $1,406.60 Wire Return
8/6/20 $500.00 $1,906.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01806 Esl
8/6/20 $1,000.00 $2,906.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01975 Yua
8/6/20 $30.00 $2,876.60 Wire Fee
8/6/20 $659.30 $2,217.30 Wire Tfr Kimberlyn Mejia
8/6/20 $43.95 $2,173.35 Debit Costco
8/6/20 $632.53 $1,540.82 Debit Costco
8/6/20 $300.00 $1,240.82 ATM Withdrawal
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/6/20 $759.30 $481.52 Debit Paypal Echeck Kim Mejia
8/7/20 $35.00 $446.52 Overdraft Fee
8/7/20 $1,000.00 $1,446.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $500.00 $1,946.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $70.00 $1,876.52 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
8/7/20 $572.02 $1,304.50 Debit Sam's Club

8/10/20 $1,215.00 $2,519.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $415.00 $2,934.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $200.00 $2,734.50 Debit Desert Sportman's
8/10/20 $759.30 $1,975.20 Debit Apple Cash
8/10/20 $140.00 $1,835.20 Debit Sam's Club
8/10/20 $14.99 $1,820.21 Debit Apple.com
8/10/20 $3.99 $1,816.22 Debit Apple.com
8/10/20 $156.64 $1,659.58 Debit Home Depot
8/10/20 $240.00 $1,419.58 Tfr to #5385 Blue Wind Weekly
8/10/20 $70.00 $1,349.58 Debit Starbucks
8/10/20 $49.74 $1,299.84 Debit Petco
8/10/20 $540.82 $759.02 Tfr to #0564 Cox
8/10/20 $27.00 $732.02 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/10/20 $29.00 $703.02 Debit Best Buy
8/10/20 $176.33 $526.69 ACH Affirm.Com
8/10/20 $473.46 $53.23 Debit Applecard
8/11/20 $30.00 $23.23 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/11/20 $64.56 ($41.33) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/12/20 $35.00 ($76.33) Overdraft Fee

8/12/20 $699.70 $623.37 Transfer
Money Transfer from Aquino Law Gro 
Card #3365

8/12/20 $535.00 $1,158.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $900.00 $2,058.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $2,000.00 $58.37 Withdrawal
8/14/20 $191.88 ($133.51) Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/14/20 $105.00 ($238.51) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
8/17/20 $35.00 ($273.51) NSF Fee
8/17/20 $35.00 ($308.51) Overdraft Fee
8/17/20 $35.00 ($343.51) Overdraft Fee
8/17/20 $58.05 ($401.56) Debit Affirm.Com
8/17/20 $16.90 ($418.46) Debit Casting Networks
8/17/20 $97.98 ($516.44) Debit Applecard
8/18/20 $35.00 ($551.44) Overdraft Fee
8/18/20 $35.00 ($586.44) Overdraft Fee
8/18/20 $35.00 ($621.44) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/18/20 $10,000.00 $9,378.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $10,000.00 $19,378.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $21,233.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,594.48 $19,639.08 Tfr to #5385
8/18/20 $30.00 $19,609.08 Withdrawal
8/18/20 $13,742.40 $5,866.68 Withdrawal
8/18/20 $177.25 $5,689.43 Debit Navient
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $3,834.43 #10051 Kiet Lam Client 01964 So
8/18/20 $188.32 $3,646.11 #10050 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 $1,666.68 $1,979.43 #10047 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/19/20 $5,206.00 $7,185.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,225.00 $8,410.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,315.49 $7,094.94 #10053 Eileen Tortuga
8/19/20 $5,199.06 $1,895.88 #10054 Chung Hueng Tseung
8/19/20 $175.00 $1,720.88 #10032 Sunny Kwon Glendon A-19-802445-C Arbitrator Fees/Costs
8/20/20 $9.99 $1,710.89 Debit Mailchimp
8/20/20 $6.99 $1,703.90 Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/20/20 $293.75 $1,410.15 #10048 Law Offices of Michael Bohn Replace #10038 Arb Fees
8/21/20 $955.00 $2,365.15 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/21/20 $200.00 $2,565.15 Tfr from #5385
8/21/20 $675.42 $1,889.73 Debit Apple Cash
8/21/20 $87.00 $1,802.73 Debit ADT Security
8/21/20 $116.44 $1,686.29 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
8/21/20 $450.00 $1,236.29 Debit Applecard
8/21/20 $1,149.97 $86.32 Debit Applecard
8/24/20 $925.00 $1,011.32 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/24/20 $600.00 $1,611.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $1,000.00 $2,611.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/24/20 $69.98 $2,541.34 Debit Hulu
8/24/20 $2,373.50 $167.84 #10049 Southern Nevada Chiropractic 01736 Martinez, Jessica
8/24/20 $541.94 ($374.10) Debit Applecard
8/25/20 $35.00 ($409.10) Overdraft Fee
8/25/20 $64.56 ($473.66) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/25/20 $362.29 ($835.95) Debit Applecard
8/25/20 $35.00 ($870.95) Overdraft Fee
8/26/20 $35.00 ($905.95) Overdraft Fee
8/26/20 $1,402.50 $496.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $1,500.00 $1,996.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $220.00 $1,776.55 Tfr to #0564 Clearners
8/26/20 $1,096.62 $679.93 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
8/26/20 $96.35 $583.58 Debit Applecard
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/26/20 $350.00 $233.58 #10057 Modrevo LLC Marketing
8/27/20 $6,150.00 $6,383.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/27/20 $404.46 $5,979.12 Debit Sam's Club
8/27/20 $3,000.00 $2,979.12 Withdrawal
8/27/20 $370.04 $2,609.08 Debit Applecard
8/27/20 $293.25 $2,315.83 Debit Clio
8/31/20 $200.00 $2,515.83 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/31/20 $940.00 $3,455.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $555.00 $2,900.83 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
8/31/20 $293.00 $2,607.83 Tfr to #0564 Clio
8/31/20 $12.65 $2,595.18 Debit Chevron
8/31/20 $300.98 $2,294.20 Debit Smiths
8/31/20 $147.42 $2,146.78 Debit Affirm.Com
8/31/20 $371.37 $1,775.41 Debit Applecard
8/31/20 $492.76 $1,282.65 Debit Applecard
8/31/20 $700.00 $582.65 #5885 Gene Agnis Reimbursement

End of Records
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

$2,954.33 Beg. Balance
1/2/18 $300.00 $3,254.33 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Deposit (initial) retainers
1/2/18 $333.33 $3,587.66 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01317 Tau
1/2/18 $3,583.33 $7,170.99 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01321 Wang
1/2/18 $3,583.33 $10,754.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01321 Wang
1/2/18 $2,000.00 $8,754.32 ACH American Express
1/2/18 $1,000.00 $7,754.32 ACH American Express
1/2/18 $1,000.00 $6,754.32 ACH American Express
1/2/18 $1,000.00 $5,754.32 ACH American Express
1/2/18 $1,000.00 $4,754.32 ACH American Express
1/2/18 $119.79 $4,634.53 #5143 American Medical Response Client Med Lien 01288 Qiu
1/2/18 $1,292.75 $3,341.78 #6428 Chun Hueng Tseung
1/2/18 $11.01 $3,330.77 Debit Jack in the Box
1/2/18 $650.00 $2,680.77 Debit Nordstrom
1/2/18 $3.00 $2,677.77 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
1/2/18 $1.00 $2,676.77 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
1/2/18 $1.00 $2,675.77 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
1/2/18 $1.00 $2,674.77 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
1/2/18 $361.00 $2,313.77 Debit Aquino Law Group LTD 
1/2/18 $100.00 $2,213.77 Tfr to #1716 Recurring Transfer
1/2/18 $25.00 $2,188.77 #5169 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01241 Pascua
1/2/18 $25.00 $2,163.77 #5132 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01310 Truong
1/2/18 $128.00 $2,035.77 Debit Storage One
1/3/18 $64.56 $1,971.21 ACH Pachex-Hrs 401K
1/3/18 $250.95 $1,720.26 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/3/18 $676.81 $1,043.45 #6426 Emily Healey
1/3/18 $62.86 $980.59 ACH NV Energy
1/3/18 $51.33 $929.26 ACH NV Energy
1/4/18 $7,300.00 $8,229.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01139 The
1/4/18 $8,120.00 $16,349.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01121 The
1/4/18 $1.00 $16,348.26 Debit City of LV Parking
1/4/18 $13.37 $16,334.89 Debit Paris Creperie
1/4/18 $1,533.01 $14,801.88 #6421 Aaron Aquino
1/4/18 $1,533.01 $13,268.87 #6425 Aaron Aquino
1/4/18 $780.00 $12,488.87 #5184 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
1/4/18 $333.33 $12,155.54 #5188 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01317 Tau
1/4/18 $2,500.00 $9,655.54 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 1 of 2
1/5/18 $83.17 $9,572.37 Debit Ciox Health
1/5/18 595.00 $8,977.37 #5147 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01318 Wang
1/5/18 632.00 $8,345.37 #5142 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01288 Qiu
1/5/18 260.00 $8,085.37 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 2 of 2
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/5/18 125.00 $7,960.37 #5154 Wang Medical Client Net Settlement - 01263 Xia
1/5/18 3,500.00 $4,460.37 #5189 Weixia Wu 1099 - 2017 Reimbursement
1/8/18 2,300.00 $2,160.37 ACH American Express
1/8/18 27.00 $2,133.37 Debit Best Buy
1/9/18 $250.00 $2,383.37 Deposit Jesus P Luat Atty Fees
1/9/18 $12,440.00 $14,823.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 De
1/9/18 28.94 $14,794.43 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/9/18 40.00 $14,754.43 ACH Allure Realty
1/9/18 1,950.00 $12,804.43 ACH Allure Realty
1/9/18 $1,292.75 $11,511.68 #6432 Chun Hueng Tseung
1/9/18 $929.41 $10,582.27 #6431 Clarissa Reyes
1/9/18 $150.00 $10,432.27 #5178 Hanmi Ilyo News LV Korean Weekly Newspaper
1/9/18 $275.00 $10,157.27 #5182 NV Comprehensive Pain Ctr Client Med Lien 01321 Wang
1/9/18 $1,461.63 $8,695.64 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes

1/10/18 $241.10 $8,936.74 Deposit Square Inc
1/10/18 $702.18 $8,234.56 Debit Barclaycard US
1/10/18 $271.64 $7,962.92 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/10/18 $30.99 $7,931.93 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/10/18 $320.00 $7,611.93 #5187 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
1/10/18 $500.00 $7,111.93 #5183 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01321 Wang
1/11/18 $6,000.00 $13,111.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs Zhang
1/11/18 $500.92 $12,611.01 #6430 Emily Healey
1/11/18 $743.85 $11,867.16 Debit Sierra Health & Life Giselle Macapinlac Ins Premium
1/11/18 $2,850.00 $9,017.16 #5194 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
1/11/18 $2,658.33 $6,358.83 #5179 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01321 Wang
1/11/18 $25.00 $6,333.83 #5181 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01321 Wang
1/11/18 $801.28 $5,532.55 Debit Sierra Health & Life Aaron Aquino Ins Premium
1/11/18 $29.70 $5,502.85 Debit Pepes Tacos
1/12/18 $3,333.32 $8,836.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs Ye
1/12/18 $14.91 $8,821.26 Debit Krispy Kremes
1/12/18 $110.00 $8,711.26 Debit Paychex-Hrs
1/12/18 $500.00 $8,211.26 #5192 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
1/12/18 $150.00 $8,061.26 #5193 Las Vegas Chinese Magazine 2018 January
1/12/18 $800.00 $7,261.26 ACH American Express
1/16/18 $241.10 $7,502.36 Deposit Square Inc
1/16/18 $11,333.33 $18,835.69 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01301 Phung
1/16/18 $359.97 $18,475.72 Debit Costco
1/16/18 $169.95 $18,305.77 Debit Campus Store
1/16/18 $14.90 $18,290.87 Debit Casting Networks
1/16/18 $240.00 $18,050.87 #5190 Blue Wind Weekly
1/16/18 $950.00 $17,100.87 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/16/18 $2,600.00 $14,500.87 ACH American Express
1/16/18 $500.00 $14,000.87 ACH American Express
1/16/18 $300.00 $13,700.87 #5191 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
1/16/18 $500.00 $13,200.87 #5186 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
1/16/18 $1,641.66 $11,559.21 #5197 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Ye
1/17/18 $360.00 $11,199.21 Debit Clark County
1/17/18 $7.63 $11,191.58 Debit Clark County
1/17/18 $64.56 $11,127.02 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/18/20 $96.35 $11,223.37 Deposit Square Inc
1/18/18 $200.00 $11,023.37 #5203 Gyuhwa Go Interpreter 2018
1/18/18 $350.00 $10,673.37 #5200 Kama'aina Magazing
1/18/18 $5,313.66 $5,359.71 #5201 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01301 Phung
1/18/18 $183.35 $5,176.36 Debit Navient
1/18/18 $1,200.00 $3,976.36 ACH American Express
1/19/18 $2,087.66 $6,064.02 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01359 Kim
1/19/18 $2,087.66 $8,151.68 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/19/18 $485.33 $7,666.35 Debit Cox Communication
1/19/18 $1,700.00 $5,966.35 ACH American Express
1/19/18 $1,600.00 $4,366.35 #5206 Chun Tseung 1099 - 2017 Reimbursment
1/22/20 $58.14 $4,424.49 Deposit Paychex Tps Taxes
1/22/18 $1,285.66 $3,138.83 #5205 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Baek Kim Client Lien Reimbursement
1/22/18 $51.90 $3,086.93 Debit Michaels
1/23/18 $192.85 $3,279.78 Deposit Square Inc
1/23/18 $8,160.00 $11,439.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
1/23/18 $17.92 $11,421.86 Debit Krispy Kremes
1/23/18 $1,373.61 $10,048.25 Debit Paychex Tps Taxes
1/23/18 $918.29 $9,129.96 #6435 Clarissa Reyes
1/23/18 $1,500.00 $7,629.96 #5207 Hao Li 1099 - 2017 Costs Reimbursement
1/24/18 $9,000.00 $16,629.96 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 $1,533.01 $15,096.95 #6429 Aaron Aquino
1/24/18 $1,594.48 $13,502.47 #6433 Aaron Aquino
1/24/18 $600.00 $12,902.47 Withdrawal
1/24/18 $31.66 $12,870.81 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/24/18 $36.51 $12,834.30 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/24/18 $112.14 $12,722.16 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/24/18 $2,705.99 $10,016.17 ACH Capital One
1/25/18 $11,251.88 $21,268.05 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01265 Healey
1/25/18 $729.00 $20,539.05 Debit Nevada Child Support
1/25/18 $7.95 $20,531.10 Debit Paymentus Service
1/25/18 $300.00 $20,231.10 ATM Withdrawal
1/25/18 $358.02 $19,873.08 Debit Barclaycard US
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/25/18 $627.75 $19,245.33 #6434 Emily Healey
1/26/18 $2,500.00 $16,745.33 ACH American Express
1/26/18 $1,311.52 $15,433.81 #6436 Chun Hueng Tseung
1/26/18 $500.00 $14,933.81 #5208 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
1/26/18 $250.00 $14,683.81 #5209 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Emily Healey Client Med Lien
1/26/18 $1,700.00 $12,983.81 ACH American Express
1/29/18 $1.00 $12,982.81 Debit City of LV Parking
1/29/18 $1,200.00 $11,782.81 ACH American Express
1/29/18 $2,571.00 $9,211.81 #5212 Core Rehab Emily Healey 
1/29/18 $715.00 $8,496.81 #5219 Gene Landa Agnis IC Labor & Costs
1/29/18 $293.00 $8,203.81 #5215 Paylater Pharmacy Client Lien Emily Healey
1/29/18 $43.00 $8,160.81 #5216 PlusFour, Inc. Emily Healey
1/30/18 $1,400.00 $6,760.81 Cash Withdrawal
1/30/18 $34.70 $6,726.11 Debit Barclaycard US
1/30/18 $64.56 $6,661.55 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/30/18 $500.00 $6,161.55 #5226 Office of the Attorney General 17M28143A Vapery/Yumul
1/30/18 $1,100.00 $5,061.55 ACH American Express
1/30/18 $802.00 $4,259.55 #5204 Summit Pain Clinic Baek Kim 01359 Client Med Lien
1/31/18 $2.00 $4,257.55 Debit City of LV Parking
1/31/18 $65.00 $4,192.55 Debit City of LA Dot Pvb
1/31/18 $2.17 $4,190.38 Debit The Home Depot
1/31/18 $500.00 $3,690.38 #5225 Las Vegas Township Justice Court 17M28143A Vapery/Yumul
1/31/18 $625.00 $3,065.38 #5227 The Debrocco Agency

2/1/18 $5,100.00 $8,165.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
2/1/18 $128.00 $8,037.38 Debit Storage One
2/1/18 $100.00 $7,937.38 Tfr to #1716
2/1/18 $22.99 $7,914.39 Debit Baskin
2/1/18 $61.26 $7,853.13 ACH NV Energy
2/1/18 $73.03 $7,780.10 ACH NV Energy
2/1/18 $1,638.51 $6,141.59 ACH American Express
2/1/18 $82.14 $6,059.45 #5217 Clark County Assessor Aquino Law Group
2/1/18 $1,200.00 $4,859.45 ACH American Express
2/1/18 $3,835.00 $1,024.45 #5213 Dr. Louis Mortillaro Client Med Payment Emily Healey
2/1/18 $150.00 $874.45 #5218 Hanmi Ilyo News LV Korean Weekly
2/2/18 $998.62 $1,873.07 Deposit Square Inc
2/2/18 $9.73 $1,863.34 Debit Amy's Hallmark
2/2/18 $361.00 $1,502.34 Debit Avvo
2/2/18 $320.00 $1,182.34 #5211 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01265 Healey
2/2/18 $1,200.00 ($17.66) #5214 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Payment Emily Healey
2/2/18 $37.50 $19.84 Deposit Overdraft Protection from 7167721716
2/2/18 $12.50 $7.34 Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/5/18 $96.35 $103.69 Deposit Square Inc
2/5/18 $250.00 $353.69 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
2/5/18 $5,687.50 $6,041.19 Deposit Geico Ji Qiang Mai
2/5/18 $1,000.00 $7,041.19 Tfr from #5385
2/5/18 $1.00 $7,040.19 Debit City of LV Parking
2/5/18 $353.00 $6,687.19 #5202 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01301 Phung
2/6/18 $241.10 $6,928.29 Deposit
2/6/18 $4,000.00 $10,928.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/6/18 $2,500.00 $8,428.29 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 1 of 2
2/6/18 $35.00 $8,393.29 Debit Ten Ong MD
2/6/18 $1,110.81 $7,282.48 #5230 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
2/6/18 $1,000.00 $6,282.48 ACH American Express
2/7/18 $27.59 $6,254.89 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/7/18 $41.35 $6,213.54 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/7/18 $1,413.29 $4,800.25 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/7/18 $1,990.00 $2,810.25 ACH Allure Realty
2/7/18 $1,311.52 $1,498.73 #6440 Chun Hueng Tseung
2/7/18 $125.00 $1,373.73 #5196 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
2/7/18 $125.00 $1,248.73 #5180 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01321 Wang
2/8/18 $7,800.00 $9,048.73 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01138 The
2/8/18 $3,670.00 $12,718.73 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/8/18 $12.00 $12,706.73 Rtn Unpaid Fee
2/8/18 $5,687.50 $7,019.23 Item Rtn Unpaid
2/8/18 $1.00 $7,018.23 Debit City of LV Parking
2/8/18 $14.91 $7,003.32 Debit Krispy Kremes
2/8/18 $260.00 $6,743.32 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 2 of 2
2/8/18 $27.00 $6,716.32 Debit Best Buy
2/8/18 $185.14 $6,531.18 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/8/18 $2,568.00 $3,963.18 #5210 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien Emily Healey
2/8/18 $750.00 $3,213.18 ACH American Express
2/9/18 $9,833.33 $13,046.51 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01149 Tho
2/9/18 $4,500.00 $8,546.51 #5231 Hao Li 2018 Advance for Advertising Costs

2/12/18 $47.87 $8,498.64 Debit Grubhub
2/12/18 $24.50 $8,474.14 Debit Green World Cleaner
2/12/18 $12.00 $8,462.14 Debit MGM Self Park
2/12/18 $743.85 $7,718.29 Debit Sierra Health & Life Giselle Macapinlac Ins Premium
2/12/18 $801.28 $6,917.01 Debit Sierra Health & Life Aaron Aquino Ins Premium
2/12/18 $1,050.00 $5,867.01 ACH American Express
2/12/18 $2,500.00 $3,367.01 ACH American Express
2/12/18 $704.89 $2,662.12 #5229 Emily Healey Replace payroll check 
2/12/18 $25.00 $2,637.12 #5195 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/12/18 $25.00 $2,612.12 #5198 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Ye
2/13/18 $64.56 $2,547.56 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/13/18 $1,884.00 $663.56 #5228 Complete Care Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
2/14/18 $486.25 $1,149.81 Depost Square Inc
2/14/18 $5,500.00 $6,649.81 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01365 Wong
2/14/18 $5,500.00 $12,149.81 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/14/18 $1,356.76 $13,506.57 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01239 Shi
2/14/18 $82.59 $13,423.98 #5199 Nevada State Medicaid Ayesha Buenaflor Medicaid Lien
2/14/18 $3,000.00 $10,423.98 ACH American Express
2/15/18 $14.90 $10,409.08 Debit Casting Networks
2/16/18 $2.00 $10,407.08 Debit City of LV Parking
2/16/18 $110.00 $10,297.08 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/16/18 $1,100.00 $9,197.08 ACH American Express
2/20/18 $9,833.33 $19,030.41 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01139 Tho
2/20/18 $2.00 $19,028.41 Debit City of LV Parking
2/20/18 $484.49 $18,543.92 Debit Cox Communication
2/20/18 $185.65 $18,358.27 Debit Navient
2/20/18 $2,000.00 $16,358.27 ACH American Express
2/20/18 $240.00 $16,118.27 #5234 Blue Wind Weekly
2/20/18 $1,311.52 $14,806.75 #6444 Chun Hueng Tseung
2/20/18 $929.31 $13,877.44 #6443 Clarissa Reyes
2/20/18 $4,772.11 $9,105.33 #5240 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01365 Wong
2/21/18 $337.60 $9,442.93 Deposit
2/21/18 $32.31 $9,410.62 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/21/18 $40.85 $9,369.77 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/21/18 $112.14 $9,257.63 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/21/18 $1,394.81 $7,862.82 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/22/18 $2,000.00 $5,862.82 ACH American Express
2/22/18 $696.76 $5,166.06 #6442 Emily Healey
2/22/18 $10.00 $5,156.06 #5244 Nevada Highway Patrol Accident Report 
2/23/18 $500.00 $4,656.06 #5233 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
2/23/18 $150.00 $4,506.06 #5235 Las Vegas Chinese Magazine 2018 February
2/26/18 $1,688.60 $6,194.66 Deposit Square Inc
2/26/18 $250.00 $6,444.66 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
2/26/18 $5,000.00 $11,444.66 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01134 Fos
2/26/18 $1,594.48 $9,850.18 #6437 Aaron Aquino Counter Withdraw 
2/26/18 $1,594.48 $8,255.70 #6441 Aaron Aquino
2/26/18 $3,320.00 $4,935.70 #5245 Auston Hilliard for Edith Hilliard Client Refund for Total Fees/Costs Paid
2/26/18 $300.00 $4,635.70 Tfr to #5385
2/26/18 $1,200.00 $3,435.70 ACH American Express
2/26/18 $1,420.00 $2,015.70 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/27/18 $96.35 $2,112.05 Deposit Square Inc
2/27/18 $5,515.00 $7,627.05 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $5,833.33 $13,460.38 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $15,560.38 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $17,660.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01357 Yu
2/27/18 $8,000.00 $25,660.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01134 Foster
2/27/18 $64.56 $25,595.82 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/27/18 $18.00 $25,577.82 #5238 Department of Orthopedic Surgery Records Request Huawen Zheng 01399
2/27/18 $5,733.00 $19,844.82 #5250 Moi Tam Lee Client Lien 2016
2/28/18 $5,015.00 $14,829.82 #5247 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01369 Peele
2/28/18 $2,100.00 $12,729.82 #5246 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01357 Yu
2/28/18 $500.00 $12,229.82 #5242 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01365 Wong
2/28/18 $3,497.34 $8,732.48 ACH American Express

3/1/18 $366.25 $9,098.73 Deposit Square Inc
3/1/18 $100.00 $8,998.73 Tfr to #1716
3/1/18 $155.64 $8,843.09 Debit Costco
3/2/18 $5,687.50 $14,530.59 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 00924 Mai
3/2/18 $128.00 $14,402.59 Debit Storage One
3/2/18 $2.50 $14,400.09 Debit City Center Parking
3/2/18 $361.00 $14,039.09 Debit Avvo
3/2/18 $59.55 $13,979.54 Debit Costco
3/2/18 $2,500.00 $11,479.54 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 1 of 2
3/2/18 $3,005.00 $8,474.54 Withdrawal
3/2/18 $58.14 $8,416.40 ACH NV Energy
3/2/18 $58.68 $8,357.72 ACH NV Energy
3/2/18 $300.00 $8,057.72 #5232 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
3/2/18 $187.50 $7,870.22 #5251 Hanmi Ilyo News LV Korean Weekly Newspaper
3/5/18 $5,833.33 $13,703.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 Dep
3/5/18 $13.80 $13,689.75 Debit Dura Medic LLC
3/5/18 $2.50 $13,687.25 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
3/5/18 $208.00 $13,479.25 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
3/5/18 $3.75 $13,475.50 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $3.75 $13,471.75 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $3.75 $13,468.00 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $3.75 $13,464.25 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $7.70 $13,456.55 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $13.65 $13,442.90 Debit USPS
3/5/18 $5.50 $13,437.40 Debit Chevron
3/5/18 $25.00 $13,412.40 Debit UMC
3/5/18 $1,990.00 $11,422.40 ACH Allure Realty
3/6/20 $486.25 $11,908.65 Deposit Square Inc
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/6/20 $32.01 $11,876.64 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/6/20 $1,351.68 $10,524.96 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/6/20 $2,600.00 $7,924.96 ACH American Express
3/6/18 $1,311.52 $6,613.44 #6448 Chun Hueng Tseung
3/6/18 $965.47 $5,647.97 #6447 Carissa Reyes
3/7/18 $260.00 $5,907.97 Transfer
3/7/18 $12.00 $5,895.97 Debit 13 Lewis St
3/7/18 $1.00 $5,894.97 Debit LV Parking
3/7/18 $31.46 $5,863.51 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/7/18 $125.14 $5,738.37 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/7/18 $556.27 $5,182.10 #6446 Emily Healey
3/7/18 $2,623.77 $2,558.33 #5249 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/8/18 $3.00 $2,555.33 Debit Online Dep Detail and Images
3/8/18 $12.00 $2,543.33 Debit 13 Lewis St
3/8/18 $27.00 $2,516.33 Debit Best Buy
3/9/18 $83.51 $2,432.82 Debit Lilreptile and Supplies
3/9/18 $500.00 $1,932.82 #5248 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01360 Pelle

3/12/18 $2,985.00 $4,917.82 Deposit Clarissa T. Reyes
3/12/18 $21.08 $4,896.74 Debit Grubhub
3/12/18 $260.00 $4,636.74 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 2 of 2
3/13/18 $5,600.00 $10,236.74 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/13/18 $5,832.10 $16,068.84 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01391 Zhao
3/13/18 $64.56 $16,004.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/13/18 $2,000.00 $14,004.28 ACH American Express
3/14/18 $1,000.00 $13,004.28 ACH American Express
3/14/18 $1,594.48 $11,409.80 #6445 Aaron Aquino
3/15/18 $9.00 $11,400.80 Debit LVMPD
3/15/18 $14.90 $11,385.90 Debit Casting Networks
3/15/18 $1,000.00 $10,385.90 ACH American Express
3/16/18 $486.25 $10,872.15 Deposit Square Inc
3/16/18 $700.00 $10,172.15 Withdrawal
3/16/18 $110.00 $10,062.15 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
3/16/18 $944.00 $9,118.15 #5258 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/16/18 $575.00 $8,543.15 #5255 Nevada Comprehensive Pain Ctr. Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/19/18 $40.90 $8,502.25 Debit Green World Cleaner
3/19/18 $3,588.10 $4,914.15 #5257 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 $800.00 $4,114.15 #5260 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 $185.65 $3,928.50 Debit Navient
3/20/18 $2.95 $3,931.45 Deposit Pitney Bowes
3/20/18 $250.00 $4,181.45 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
3/20/18 $5,000.00 $9,181.45 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01406 Bitong
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/20/18 $5,000.00 $14,181.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/20/18 $40.35 $14,141.10 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/20/18 $400.00 $13,741.10 ACH Capital One
3/20/18 $650.00 $13,091.10 Debit Barclaycard US
3/20/18 $1,425.80 $11,665.30 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/20/18 $1,594.48 $10,070.82 #6449 Aaron Aquino
3/20/18 $225.43 $9,845.39 #5252 Bay Area Credit Service Carlton Foster #01134
3/20/18 $1,311.52 $8,533.87 #6452 Chun Hueng Tseung
3/20/18 $1,111.78 $7,422.09 #6451 Clarissa Reyes
3/20/18 $689.03 $6,733.06 #6450 Emily Healey
3/21/18 $4,333.32 $11,066.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01404 Su
3/21/18 $33.72 $11,032.66 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/21/18 $112.14 $10,920.52 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/21/18 $394.46 $10,526.06 Debit Pitney Bowes
3/21/18 $1,864.00 $8,662.06 #5269 Chun Hueng Tseung 1st Qtr Advertising Reimbursement
3/22/18 $289.35 $8,951.41 Deposit Square Inc
3/22/18 $493.17 $8,458.24 Debit Cox Communication
3/22/18 $2,000.00 $6,458.24 ACH American Express
3/22/18 $10.00 $6,448.24 #5267 Nevada Highway Patrol
3/22/18 $500.00 $5,948.24 #5259 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/23/18 $340.37 $6,288.61 Deposit Square Inc
3/23/18 $2,166.66 $8,455.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01410 Yu
3/23/18 $1,666.66 $10,121.93 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01410 Yu
3/23/18 $150.00 $9,971.93 #5266 Las Vegas Chinese Magazine 2018 March
3/23/18 $500.00 $9,471.93 #5263 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
3/26/18 $729.00 $8,742.93 Debit Nevada Child Support
3/26/18 $7.95 $8,734.98 Debit Paymentus Service
3/26/18 $2,166.66 $6,568.32 #5268
3/26/18 $42.02 $6,526.30 Debit Veggieat Express
3/26/18 $10.00 $6,516.30 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs Reimbursed 01474 Luo
3/26/18 $240.00 $6,276.30 #5265 Blue Wind Weekly
3/26/18 $1,500 $4,776.30 ACH American Express
3/26/18 $25.00 $4,751.30 #5254 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/26/18 $1,553.00 $3,198.30 #5270 St. Claire Apartments Past due rent loan 
3/27/18 $300.34 $2,897.96 Debit Costco
3/27/18 $64.56 $2,833.40 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/28/18 $2.00 $2,831.40 Debit City of LV Parking
3/30/18 $241.10 $3,072.50 Deposit Square Inc
3/30/18 $3,678.40 $6,750.90 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
3/30/18 $41.68 $6,709.22 Debit Grubhub
3/30/18 $59.56 $6,649.66 ACH NV Energy
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/30/18 $63.61 $6,586.05 ACH NV Energy
3/30/18 $2,000.00 $4,586.05 ACH American Express

4/2/18 $3,065.33 $7,651.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01251 Hutton
4/2/18 $4,060.84 $11,712.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01251 Hutton
4/2/18 $128.00 $11,584.22 Debit Storage One
4/2/18 $100.00 $11,484.22 Tfr to #1716
4/2/18 $361.00 $11,123.22 Debit Avvo
4/2/18 $2,000.00 $9,123.22 ACH American Express
4/2/18 $3,670.45 $5,452.77 ACH American Express
4/2/18 $1,000.00 $4,452.77 ACH American Express
4/3/18 $9,833.33 $14,286.10 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01249 Tho
4/3/18 $40.00 $14,246.10 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/3/18 $1,457.96 $12,788.14 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/3/18 $1,990.00 $10,798.14 ACH Allure Realty
4/3/18 $1,500.00 $9,298.14 ACH American Express
4/3/18 $1,311.52 $7,986.62 #6456 Chun Hueng Tseung
4/4/18 $96.72 $8,083.34 Deposit Square Inc
4/4/18 $1.50 $8,081.84 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $1.00 $8,080.84 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $1.00 $8,079.84 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $4.50 $8,075.34 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $1.50 $8,073.84 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $1.00 $8,072.84 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/4/18 $24.91 $8,047.93 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/4/18 $136.14 $7,911.79 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/4/18 $1,230.26 $6,681.53 #6455 Clarissa Reyes
4/4/18 $5,000.00 $1,681.53 #5281 Harold Gewerter Initial Retainer 
4/6/18 $996.47 $2,678.00 Deposit Square Inc
4/6/18 $2,950.00 $5,628.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01481 Pau
4/6/18 $1.50 $5,626.50 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/6/18 $1.00 $5,625.50 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/6/18 $2,760.00 $2,865.50 #5279 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01251 Hutton
4/9/18 $1,701.87 $4,567.37 Deposit Square Inc
4/9/18 $22.73 $4,544.64 Debit Glaze Doughnuts
4/9/18 $40.00 $4,504.64 Debit Sam's Club
4/9/18 $1,000.00 $3,504.64 ACH American Express
4/9/18 $1,500.00 $2,004.64 ACH American Express
4/9/18 $683.48 $1,321.16 #6454 Emily Healey

4/10/18 $291.75 $1,612.91 Deposit Square Inc
4/10/18 $6,893.33 $8,506.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01297 Lob
4/10/18 $300.00 $8,206.24 ATM Withdrawal
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/10/18 $27.00 $8,179.24 Debit Best Buy
4/10/18 $64.56 $8,114.68 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/10/18 $300.00 $7,814.68 #5264 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
4/10/18 $2,000.00 $5,814.68 ACH American Express
4/11/18 $3,133.33 $8,948.01 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3,133.33 $12,081.34 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $15,281.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01436 Feng
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $18,481.34 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/11/18 $5.00 $18,476.34 Debit Las Vegas Justice Court
4/11/18 $298.00 $18,178.34 Debit Las Vegas Justice Court
4/11/18 $2,500.00 $15,678.34 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 1 of 2
4/11/18 $300.00 $15,378.34 ATM Withdrawal
4/11/18 $2,500.00 $12,878.34 ACH American Express
4/12/18 $186.50 $12,691.84 Transfer Center Hong Kong Aquino Law 2 of 2

4/2/18 $4,717.03 $7,974.81 ACH American Express
4/12/18 $3,150.00 $4,824.81 #5288 Moi Tam Lee Client Lien 2016
4/12/18 $10.00 $4,814.81 #5278 Nevada Highway Patrol
4/13/18 $291.22 $5,106.03 Deposit Square Inc
4/13/18 $4,666.66 $9,772.69 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $4,666.66 $14,439.35 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $110.00 $14,329.35 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
4/13/18 $500.00 $13,829.35 #5272 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01410 Yu
4/13/18 $1,982.35 $11,847.00 ACH American Express
4/16/18 $6,893.33 $18,740.33 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01297 Lob
4/16/18 $1,594.48 $17,145.85 #6453 Aaron Aquino
4/16/18 $3,200.00 $13,945.85 #5286 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Feng
4/16/18 $3,133.33 $10,812.52 #5286 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Leung
4/16/18 $2,000.00 $8,812.52 Cash Withdrawal
4/16/18 $14.90 $8,797.62 Debit Casting Networks
4/16/18 $24.82 $8,772.80 Debit The Home Depot
4/16/18 $1,159.28 $7,613.52 Debit Barclaycard US
4/16/18 $6,533.42 $1,080.10 ACH American Express
4/17/18 $6,893.33 $7,973.43 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01297 Tho
4/17/18 $112.00 $7,861.43 #5300 Hanmi Ilyo News Korean Advertising
4/17/18 $3,483.65 $4,377.78 #5273 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Rolf Bitong Client Lien Reimbursement
4/17/18 $1,242.43 $3,135.35 #5313 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
4/17/18 $9.00 $3,126.35 #5284 LVMPD Police Report 
4/17/18 $9.00 $3,117.35 #5283 LVMPD Police Report 
4/17/18 $400.00 $2,717.35 #5301 LVFRG 2018 Advertising
4/18/18 $482.35 $3,199.70 Deposit Square Inc
4/18/18 $5,716.62 $8,916.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/18/18 $25.31 $8,891.01 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/18/18 $42.39 $8,848.62 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/18/18 $185.65 $8,662.97 Debit Navient
4/18/18 $1,474.83 $7,188.14 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/19/18 $23.97 $7,212.11 Deposit Square Inc
4/19/18 $487.35 $6,724.76 Debit Cox Communication
4/19/18 $172.14 $6,552.62 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/19/18 $70.00 $6,482.62 #5237 Arizona State University Copy of diploma
4/19/18 $721.44 $5,761.18 #5312 Emily Healey Replace Payroll Check 
4/19/18 $15.00 $5,746.18 #5282 Li Yee Guo, MD Medical Records for Ping Fang
4/20/18 $48.62 $5,794.80 Deposit Square Inc
4/20/18 $80.46 $5,875.26 Deposit Paychex Tps Taxes
4/20/18 $2,044.00 $7,919.26 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/20/18 $24.00 $7,895.26 Debit 13 Lewis St
4/20/18 $1,594.48 $6,300.78 #6457 Aquino Law Group LTD Advertisment 
4/20/18 $1,311.52 $4,989.26 #6450 Chun Hueng Tseung
4/20/18 $640.00 $4,349.26 #5314 Han Treu Chikso v. Gomez
4/20/18 $105.60 $4,243.66 #5287 James Howard Idos/A-17-750699-C
4/20/18 $150.00 $4,093.66 #5291 Las Vegas Chinese Magazine 2018 April
4/20/18 $500.00 $3,593.66 #5292 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/20/18 $500.00 $3,093.66 #5293 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book Yellow Pages 
4/20/18 $1,200.00 $1,893.66 ACH American Express
4/23/18 $240.00 $1,653.66 #5289 Blue Wind Weekly
4/23/18 100.00 $1,553.66 #5277 Wei-Mei Borgel
4/23/18 1,300.00 $253.66 ACH American Express
4/24/18 $1,495.45 $1,749.11 Deposit Square Inc
4/24/18 64.56 $1,684.55 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/24/18 300.00 $1,384.55 #5290 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
4/24/18 350.00 $1,034.55 #5302 Kama'aina Magazine 
4/25/18 $48.62 $1,083.17 Deposit Square Inc
4/25/18 $5,716.62 $6,799.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
4/25/18 1,000.00 $5,799.79 ACH American Express
4/25/18 500.00 $5,299.79 #5276 SimonMed Imaging Rolf Bitong Client Medical Lien
4/25/18 3,000.00 $2,299.79 ACH American Express
4/26/18 9.00 $2,290.79 Debit LVMPD
4/27/18 $48.62 $2,339.41 Deposit Square Inc
4/27/18 $4,088.00 $6,427.41 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01421 Ho
4/27/18 1.00 $6,426.41 Debit LV Parking
4/27/18 5.50 $6,420.91 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/27/18 1.00 $6,419.91 Debit Clark 8 Jud Crt
4/27/18 1,000.00 $5,419.91 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/27/18 2,700.00 $2,719.91 ACH American Express
4/30/18 $4,376.25 $7,096.16 Deposit Square Inc
4/30/18 2.50 $7,093.66 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
4/30/18 100.00 $6,993.66 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
4/30/18 2.50 $6,991.16 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
4/30/18 200.00 $6,791.16 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
4/30/18 31.80 $6,759.36 Debit Datafile Technology
4/30/18 983.33 $5,776.03 #5316 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01421 Ho
4/30/18 766.35 $5,009.68 #5275 Velazquez Pain Relief Center Rolf Bitong Medical Lien 01406
4/30/18 200.00 $4,809.68 #5320 Fil-Am Basketball Sponsorship Fil-Am Basketball Sponsorship

5/1/18 $1,458.75 $6,268.43 Deposit Square Inc
5/1/18 $6,333.33 $12,601.76 Tfr from IOLTA Clients Costs 01129 Co
5/1/18 100.00 $12,501.76 Tfr to #1716
5/1/18 44.49 $12,457.27 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/1/18 55.95 $12,401.32 ACH NV Energy
5/1/18 61.84 $12,339.48 ACH NV Energy
5/1/18 1,497.59 $10,841.89 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/1/18 2,000.00 $8,841.89 ACH American Express
5/1/18 1,311.52 $7,530.37 #6464 Chun Hueng Tseung
5/1/18 1,273.70 $6,256.67 #6463 Clarissa Reyes
5/2/18 $48.62 $6,305.29 Deposit Square Inc
5/2/18 128.00 $6,177.29 Debit Storage One
5/2/18 361.00 $5,816.29 Debit Avvo
5/2/18 3.50 $5,812.79 Debit NV Efile
5/2/18 30.07 $5,782.72 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/2/18 130.59 $5,652.13 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/2/18 2,000.00 $3,652.13 ACH American Express
5/2/18 1,990.00 $1,662.13 ACH Allure Realty
5/2/18 370.80 $1,291.33 #5256 Hand Center of Nevada Chart Carlton Foster 01134
5/2/18 540.00 $751.33 #5315 Spinal Kinetics Replace Check Jonathan Draney 00940
5/3/18 $3,540.00 $4,291.33 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01275 Fo
5/3/18 600.00 $3,691.33 ACH American Express
5/3/18 753.98 $2,937.35 #6462 Emily Healey
5/3/18 100.00 $2,837.35 #5318 TBL Consuting License Plate Rec. Request
5/4/18 $4,896.90 $7,734.25 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/4/18 1.64 $7,732.61 Debit Bactes Medical
5/4/18 2.82 $7,729.79 Debit MRO Corp.
5/4/18 2,100.00 $5,629.79 ACH American Express
5/7/18 35.00 $5,594.79 Debit Teng C. Ong. MD
5/7/18 1,594.48 $4,000.31 #6461 Aaron Aquino
5/7/18 2,700.00 $1,300.31 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/8/18 $3,644.85 $4,945.16 Deposit Square Inc
5/8/18 22.00 $4,923.16 Debit Tmobile Arena
5/8/18 250.00 $4,673.16 Debit NV Court
5/8/18 18.00 $4,655.16 Debit NV Court
5/8/18 220.00 $4,435.16 Cash Withdrawal
5/8/18 2,760.00 $1,675.16 #5294 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent May 2018
5/8/18 35.00 $1,640.16 #5322 Junes Legal Service
5/8/18 27.00 $1,613.16 Debit Best Buy
5/8/18 64.56 $1,548.60 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/9/18 $5,000.00 $6,548.60 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $10,548.60 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01379 Tia
5/9/18 $5,000.00 $15,548.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $19,548.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01379 Tia
5/9/18 1,600.00 $17,948.60 ACH American Express
5/9/18 $250.00 $17,698.60 #5274 Wang Medical Rolf Bitong Med Lien 

5/10/18 $3,664.82 $14,033.78 #5324 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/10/18 $3,500.00 $10,533.78 #5332 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01397 Tian
5/10/18 $733.33 $9,800.45 #5325 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Zha
5/10/18 $10.00 $9,790.45 #5323 Nevada Highway Patrol Accident Report 
5/10/18 $2,000.00 $7,790.45 ACH American Express
5/11/18 $5,460.49 $13,250.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01394 Lei
5/11/18 $12.00 $13,238.94 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/11/18 $6.00 $13,232.94 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/11/18 $1.00 $13,231.94 Debit Riverside Court
5/11/18 $1.00 $13,230.94 Debit Riverside Court
5/11/18 $3.50 $13,227.44 Debit LV Justice Court
5/11/18 $9.00 $13,218.44 Debit LVMPD
5/11/18 $6,161.00 $7,057.44 #5333 Ming Lin Client Lien 00739 Lin
5/11/18 $110.00 $6,947.44 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
5/11/18 $2,000.00 $4,947.44 ACH American Express
5/14/18 $6.00 $4,941.44 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/14/18 $6.00 $4,935.44 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/14/18 $9.00 $4,926.44 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/14/18 $6.00 $4,920.44 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/14/18 $1,594.48 $3,325.96 Transfer Aaron Aquino
5/14/18 $75.00 $3,250.96 #5328 All City Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/14/18 $1,500.00 $1,750.96 Debit American Express
5/15/18 $6,333.33 $8,084.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01397 Tan
5/15/18 $12.00 $8,072.29 Debit CLV Parking Garage
5/15/18 $14.90 $8,057.39 Debit Casting Networks
5/15/18 $1,452.46 $6,604.93 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/15/18 $1,311.52 $5,293.41 #6468 Chun Hueng Tseung
5/15/18 $1,227.12 $4,066.29 #6467 Clarissa Reyes
5/15/18 $1,800.00 $2,266.29 ACH American Express
5/16/18 $48.62 $2,314.91 Deposit Square Inc
5/16/18 $144.39 $2,170.52 Debit Sam's Club
5/16/18 $32.41 $2,138.11 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/16/18 $40.01 $2,098.10 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/16/18 $117.59 $1,980.51 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/17/18 $460.00 $2,440.51 Tfr from #1716
5/17/18 $9.00 $2,431.51 Debit LVMPD
5/17/18 $945.76 $1,485.75 Debit Square Inc
5/17/18 $9.00 $1,476.75 #5334 Clark County DA Payment for Invoice 
5/18/18 $6,333.33 $7,810.08 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01297 Tho
5/18/18 $30.00 $7,780.08 Debit Tmobile Arena
5/18/18 $37.73 $7,742.35 Debit Vons
5/18/18 $187.00 $7,555.35 Debit Navient
5/18/18 $1,221.00 $6,334.35 #5327 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/18/18 $4,100.00 $2,234.35 #5330 Mitchell Kane Med Lien 01397 Kuan
5/21/18 $5,184.00 $7,418.35 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01147 Tan
5/21/18 $18.00 $7,400.35 Debit LVMPD
5/21/18 $485.16 $6,915.19 Debit Cox Communication
5/21/18 $36.07 $6,879.12 Debit Neighbors
5/21/18 $23.02 $6,856.10 Debit Summerlin Centre
5/21/18 $39.16 $6,816.94 Debit Ice Scroll Creamery
5/21/18 $20.00 $6,796.94 #5321 California DMV Adverse Insurance Request 
5/21/18 $683.68 $6,113.26 #6466 Emily Healey
5/21/18 $1,166.66 $4,946.60 #5341 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Yang
5/21/18 $1,166.66 $3,779.94 #5342 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Wang
5/21/18 $500.00 $3,279.94 #5326 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/21/18 $1,400.00 $1,879.94 ACH American Express
5/22/18 $499.38 $2,379.32 Deposit Square Inc
5/22/18 $275.00 $2,654.32 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte 2nd of 4 payments
5/22/18 $22.00 $2,632.32 Debit Aramark MGM Grand
5/22/18 $22.65 $2,609.67 Debit MGM Spirits & Co
5/22/18 $280.00 $2,329.67 ATM Withdrawal
5/22/18 $64.56 $2,265.11 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/22/18 $250.88 $2,014.23 Debit Pitney Bowes
5/22/18 $619.88 $1,394.35 Debit Nordstrom 
5/22/18 $240.00 $1,154.35 #5338 Blue Wind Weekly
5/22/18 $21.00 $1,133.35 #5335 DMV Cabalfin
5/24/18 $5,184.00 $6,317.35 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01349 Tan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/24/18 $367.38 $5,949.97 Debit Sam's Club
5/24/18 $500.00 $5,449.97 #5337 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
5/24/18 $200.00 $5,249.97 #5340 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
5/24/18 $150.00 $5,099.97 #5339 Las Vegas Chinese Magazine 2018 May 
5/25/18 $3,112.90 $8,212.87 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01418 Yu
5/25/18 $9.00 $8,203.87 Debit Lewis St. Garage
5/25/18 $44.57 $8,159.30 Debit 808 Sushi
5/25/18 $56.24 $8,103.06 Debit Vons
5/25/18 $900.00 $7,203.06 ACH American Express
5/25/18 $2,400.00 $4,803.06 ACH American Express
5/29/18 $129.27 $4,932.33 Credit purchase return
5/29/18 $3,112.90 $8,045.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01418 Yu
5/29/18 $385.92 $7,659.31 Debit Priceline Hotel
5/29/18 $39.50 $7,619.81 Debit Chevron
5/29/18 $25.85 $7,593.96 Debit Trolley Treats
5/29/18 $37.04 $7,556.92 Debit Luck Fortune Cook
5/29/18 $104.46 $7,452.46 Debit Off the Page
5/29/18 $135.30 $7,317.16 Debit Elias & Co
5/29/18 $73.47 $7,243.69 Debit CVS
5/29/18 $17.23 $7,226.46 Debit Emporium
5/29/18 $2.00 $7,224.46 Debit Mcarran Airport Parking
5/29/18 $2,500.00 $4,724.46 ACH American Express
5/29/18 $1,259.14 $3,465.32 #5346 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
5/29/18 $480.00 $2,985.32 #5348 Emily Healey 40 hours vacation
5/29/18 $379.34 $2,605.98 #5347 Emily Healey Replace Payroll Check 
5/30/18 $241.10 $2,847.08 Deposit Square Inc
5/30/18 $3,333.33 $6,180.41 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01407 Xie
5/30/18 $3,333.33 $9,513.74 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01407 Xie
5/30/18 $531.42 $8,982.32 Debit Marriott Anaheim
5/30/18 $31.05 $8,951.27 Debit Liquor Library
5/30/18 $1,594.48 $7,356.79 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR check
5/30/18 $21.24 $7,335.55 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/30/18 $57.78 $7,277.77 ACH NV Energy
5/30/18 $65.23 $7,212.54 ACH NV Energy
5/30/18 $1,339.39 $5,873.15 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/30/18 $1,311.52 $4,561.63 #6470 Chun Hueng Tseung
5/30/18 $2,000.00 $2,561.63 ACH American Express
5/31/18 $48.62 $2,610.25 Deposit Square Inc
5/31/18 $7.00 $2,603.25 Debit Southwest Air
5/31/18 $40.00 $2,563.25 Debit Junes Legal Service
5/31/18 $26.52 $2,536.73 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/31/18 $177.59 $2,359.14 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/31/18 $10.00 $2,349.14 #5319 California Highway Patrol Police Report 

6/1/18 $723.60 $3,072.74 Deposit Square Inc
6/1/18 $6.00 $3,066.74 Debit Lewis St. Garage
6/1/18 $138.00 $2,928.74 Debit Storage One
6/1/18 $9.00 $2,919.74 Debit LVMPD
6/1/18 $32.28 $2,887.46 Debit Lids
6/1/18 $100.00 $2,787.46 Tfr to #1716
6/1/18 $675.00 $2,112.46 #5307 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Liliana Cruz-Molina Client Med Lien
6/1/18 $800.00 $1,312.46 #5304 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Yessica Molina Castillo Client Med Lien
6/4/18 $8,333.33 $9,645.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01121 Tho
6/4/18 $70.36 $9,575.43 Debit 8Knights Ons
6/4/18 $361.00 $9,214.43 Debit Avvo
6/4/18 $156.80 $9,057.63 Debit B & C Camera
6/4/18 $129.63 $8,928.00 Debit Vons
6/4/18 $1,000.00 $7,928.00 ACH American Express
6/4/18 $1,990.00 $5,938.00 ACH Allure Realty
6/4/18 $1,100.00 $4,838.00 ACH American Express
6/4/18 $1,594.48 $3,243.52 #6465 Aaron Aquino
6/5/18 $2,760.00 $483.52 #5295 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent June 2018
6/5/18 $64.56 $418.96 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/5/18 $300.00 $118.96 #5360 Hanmi Ilyo News LV Korean Weekly 
6/5/18 $13.50 $105.46 #5354 Jianlin Wu, MD Medical Records Zheng
6/5/18 $37.50 $142.96 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
6/5/18 $12.50 $130.46 Overdraft Fee
6/6/18 $11,666.66 $11,797.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01327 Tan
6/6/18 $184.77 $11,612.35 Debit The Home Depot
6/6/18 $33.33 $11,579.02 #5308 Optum Liliana Cruz Molina 
6/6/18 $700.00 $10,879.02 #5310 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Maricel Lobaton - Client Med Lien
6/6/18 $1,700.00 $9,179.02 ACH American Express
6/6/18 $225.00 $8,954.02 #5311 Canyon Medical Billing Med Provider LV Radiology: Lobaton
6/7/18 $28.30 $8,925.72 Debit Volcano Grille
6/7/18 $6.00 $8,919.72 Debit Lewis St. Garage
6/7/18 $2.50 $8,917.22 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
6/7/18 $85.00 $8,832.22 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
6/7/18 $393.51 $8,438.71 Debit Walgreens
6/7/18 $936.00 $7,502.71 #5345 Office Team
6/7/18 $1,268.90 $6,233.81 #5362 St. Rose Dominica - San Martin Med Payment Lobaton Maricel
6/8/18 $96.35 $6,330.16 Deposit Square Inc
6/8/18 $6.00 $6,324.16 Debit Lewis St. Garage
6/8/18 $16.21 $6,307.95 Debit The Home Depot
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/8/18 $27.00 $6,280.95 Debit Best Buy
6/8/18 $480.00 $5,800.95 #5357 Blue Wind Weekly
6/8/18 $425.00 $5,375.95 #5305 DCP Holdings Client Med Lien Yessica Molina-Castillo
6/8/18 $320.00 $5,055.95 #5351 Interventional Pain & Spine Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407
6/8/18 $2,513.33 $2,542.62 #5349 L&K Chiropractic Guixian Xie Medical Reimb. 01407
6/8/18 $500.00 $2,042.62 #5356 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
6/8/18 $500.00 $1,542.62 #5359 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book Yellow Pages 

6/11/18 $3,333.33 $4,875.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01251 Lu
6/11/18 $52.28 $4,823.67 Debit Grubhub
6/11/18 $750.00 $4,073.67 Debit Nevada Child Support
6/11/18 $7.95 $4,065.72 Debit Paymentus Service
6/11/18 $2,500.00 $1,565.72 ACH American Express
6/11/18 $200.00 $1,365.72 #5358 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
6/11/18 $210.00 $1,155.72 #5306 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien Yessica Molina-Castillo
6/12/18 $7,250.00 $8,405.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01280 Han
6/12/18 $11.68 $8,394.04 Debit Shake Shack
6/12/18 $42.65 $8,351.39 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/12/18 $2,600.00 $5,751.39 Debit American Express
6/12/18 $1,449.72 $4,301.67 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/12/18 $1,311.52 $2,990.15 #6474 Chun Hueng Tseung
6/12/18 $1,168.81 $1,821.34 #6473 Clarissa Reyes
6/12/18 $725.43 $1,095.91 #6472 Emily Healey
6/13/18 $192.85 $1,288.76 Deposit Square Inc
6/13/18 $3,333.33 $4,622.09 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01251 Lu
6/13/18 $32.41 $4,589.68 Debit TJ Maxx
6/13/18 $32.37 $4,557.31 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/13/18 $130.59 $4,426.72 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/13/18 $126.00 $4,300.72 #5363 Jared Park Independent Contract Work 
6/14/18 $48.62 $4,349.34 Deposit Square Inc
6/14/18 $22.50 $4,326.84 Debit Green World Cleaner
6/14/18 $3,088.25 $1,238.59 #5309 Core Rehab Lien Payment Maricel Lobaton
6/15/18 $51.80 $1,186.79 Debit Panera Bread
6/15/18 $14.90 $1,171.89 Debit Casting Networks
6/15/18 $750.00 $421.89 #5364 Alex Go Upfront Lit Costs
6/15/18 $110.00 $311.89 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
6/18/18 $1,416.00 $1,727.89 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01164 Tran
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $3,227.89 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $4,727.89 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/20 $200.00 $4,527.89 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
6/18/18 $187.00 $4,340.89 Debit Navient
6/18/18 $1,000.00 $3,340.89 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/18/18 $1,000.00 $2,340.89 ACH American Express
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $840.89 ACH American Express
6/19/18 $500.00 $1,340.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01521 Wil
6/19/18 $488.48 $852.41 Debit Cox Communication
6/19/18 $64.56 $787.85 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/20/18 $213.98 $573.87 Debit Sam's Club
6/20/18 $21.88 $551.99 Debit Southwest Gas
6/21/18 $12.00 $539.99 Debit Lewis St. Garage
6/21/18 $3.50 $536.49 Debit NV Efile
6/25/18 $100.00 $636.49 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/25/18 $1,000.00 $1,636.49 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/25/18 $71.60 $1,564.89 Debit Fandango
6/25/18 $18.54 $1,546.35 Debit Cream Las Vegsa
6/25/18 $800.00 $746.35 ACH American Express
6/25/18 $1,577.95 ($831.60) #5303 Core Rehab Medical Provider Lien Molina-Castillo, Y
6/25/18 $65.05 ($766.55) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
6/26/18 $35.00 ($801.55) Overdraft Fee
6/26/18 $1,250.00 $448.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/26/18 $13.49 $434.96 Debit Life Time Café
6/26/18 $14.00 $420.96 Debit LVMPD
6/26/18 $1,000.00 ($579.04) ACH American Express
6/27/18 $250.00 ($329.04) Deposit Jesus P Luat 
6/27/18 $250.00 ($79.04) Deposit Jesus P Luat 
6/27/18 $2,580.00 $2,500.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01171 Tho
6/27/18 $1,000.00 $3,500.96 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01573 Wil
6/27/18 38.24 $3,462.72 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/27/18 1454.77 $2,007.95 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/27/18 $1,311.52 $696.43 #6476 Chun Hueng Tseung
6/28/18 $2,258.57 ($1,562.14) #5361 Conduent Payment Integrity Solutions Maricel Lobaton 01297
6/28/18 $35.00 ($1,597.14) Overdraft Fee
6/28/18 $19.39 ($1,577.75) Deposit Payx-Pia-Wc
6/28/18 $5,000.00 $3,422.25 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01396 Kur
6/28/18 $12.00 $3,410.25 Debit Lewis St. Garage
6/28/18 $43.70 $3,366.55 Debit Skinny Fats
6/28/18 $1,594.48 $1,772.07 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR check
6/28/18 $32.45 $1,739.62 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/28/18 $177.59 $1,562.03 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/28/18 $500.00 $1,062.03 ACH American Express
6/28/18 $655.29 $406.74 #5372 Emily Healey Replace PR Check for 6/27/18
6/28/18 $288.00 $118.74 #5371 Jared Park Independent Contractor
6/29/18 $5,000.00 $5,118.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01396 Kur
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/29/18 $5.00 $5,113.74 Debit LVMPD
6/29/18 $68.07 $5,045.67 Debit NV Energy
6/29/18 $82.15 $4,963.52 Debit NV Energy
6/29/18 $500.00 $4,463.52 ACH American Express
6/29/18 $1,000.00 $3,463.52 ACH American Express

7/2/18 $25.00 $3,488.52 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/2/18 $4.00 $3,484.52 Debit LVMPD
7/2/18 $353.48 $3,131.04 Debit Walgreens
7/2/18 $43.05 $3,087.99 Debit Walgreens
7/2/18 $138.00 $2,949.99 Debit Storage One
7/2/18 $46.80 $2,903.19 Debit Donut Bar
7/2/18 $50.00 $2,853.19 Debit Discovery LV
7/2/18 $361.00 $2,492.19 Debit Avvo
7/2/18 $100.00 $2,392.19 Tfr to #1716
7/2/18 $3.50 $2,388.69 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/2/18 $7.80 $2,380.89 Debit Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/2/18 $500.00 $1,880.89 ACH American Express
7/2/18 $1,000.00 $880.89 ACH American Express
7/2/18 $600.00 $280.89 ACH American Express
7/2/18 $17.00 $263.89 #5373 City of Las Vegas Matter 01419
7/3/18 $1,666.66 $1,930.55 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/3/18 $1,666.66 $3,597.21 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01394 Zha
7/3/18 $21.63 $3,575.58 Debit Houdinis
7/3/18 $28.47 $3,547.11 Debit Robertos
7/3/18 $64.56 $3,482.55 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/3/18 $1,990.00 $1,492.55 ACH Allure Realty
7/3/10 $700.00 $792.55 ACH American Express
7/3/18 $10.00 $782.55 #5374 Nevada Highway Patrol Matter 01582
7/5/18 $252.08 $530.47 Debit Freedom Firearms
7/5/18 $31.98 $498.49 Debit Life Time Café
7/5/18 $92.21 $406.28 Debit Seafood City Super
7/5/18 $75.75 $330.53 Debit All About Wireless
7/5/18 $9.00 $321.53 #5366 Clark County District Attorney
7/5/18 $3.00 $318.53 #5365 Clark County District Attorney
7/6/18 $988.00 $1,306.53 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/6/18 $988.00 $2,294.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01437 Li
7/6/18 $2,800.00 $5,094.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01573 Wil
7/6/18 $115.27 $4,979.26 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
7/6/18 $2.51 $4,976.75 Debit MRO Corp.
7/6/18 $1,919.25 $3,057.50 ACH American Express
7/6/18 $100.00 $3,157.50 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/6/18 $2,760.00 $397.50 #5296 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent July 18
7/6/18 $1,666.66 ($1,269.16) #5375 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Zhang
7/9/18 $35.00 ($1,304.16) Overdraft Fee
7/9/18 $900.00 ($404.16) Cash Deposit
7/9/18 $1,976.00 $1,571.84 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01437 Li
7/9/18 $1,050.00 $2,621.84 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01573 Wil
7/9/18 $27.00 $2,594.84 Debit Best Buy
7/9/18 $1,500.00 $1,094.84 ACH American Express
7/9/18 $750.00 $344.84 ACH American Express

7/10/18 $38.99 $305.85 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/10/18 $878.82 ($572.97) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/10/18 $1,000.00 ($1,572.97) #5383 St. Claire Apartments Past due rent loan 
7/11/18 $1,251.64 ($2,824.61) #6478 Clarissa Reyes
7/11/18 $35.00 ($2,859.61) Overdraft Fee
7/11/18 $35.00 ($2,894.61) Overdraft Fee
7/11/18 $35.00 ($2,929.61) Overdraft Fee
7/11/18 $4,940.00 $2,010.39 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01437 Li
7/11/18 $32.48 $1,977.91 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/11/18 $135.17 $1,842.74 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/11/18 $1,100.00 $742.74 ACH American Express
7/12/18 $2,470.00 $3,212.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01473 Lie
7/12/18 $1,200.00 $2,012.74 ACH American Express
7/12/18 $667.14 $1,345.60 #6477 Emily Healey
7/12/18 $10.00 $1,335.60 #5380 Nevada Highway Patrol
7/12/18 $500.00 $835.60 #5350 SimonMed Imaging Guixian Xie Client Med Lien 01407
7/13/18 $2,200.00 $3,035.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Har
7/13/18 $110.00 $2,925.60 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
7/13/18 $2,000.00 $925.60 ACH American Express
7/13/18 $1,500.00 ($574.40) ACH American Express
7/13/18 $35.00 ($609.40) Overdraft Fee
7/16/18 $15,000.00 $14,390.60 Deposit The Hartford Gerald Schutzenhofer
7/16/18 $15,000.00 $29,390.60 Deposit The Hartford Breta Schutzenhofer
7/16/18 $1,000.00 $30,390.60 Deposit Travelers Maricel Lobaton
7/16/18 $50.00 $30,440.60 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/16/18 $1,255.00 $31,695.60 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/16/18 $330.00 $31,365.60 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cost Reimbursement
7/16/18 $14.90 $31,350.70 Debit Casting Networks
7/16/18 $200.00 $31,150.70 Tfr to #5385
7/16/18 $335.00 $30,815.70 ACH USBCNV Fee
7/16/18 $1,000.00 $29,815.70 ACH American Express
7/16/18 $1,200.00 $28,615.70 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/17/18 $49.66 $28,566.04 Debit Curry House
7/17/18 $2,470.00 $26,096.04 Tfr to IOLTA Client Settlement 01473 
7/17/18 $1,594.48 $24,501.56 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR Check
7/17/18 $1,594.48 $22,907.08 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR Check
7/17/18 $64.56 $22,842.52 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/17/18 $3,000.00 $19,842.52 ACH American Express
7/17/18 $3,215.00 $16,627.52 #5352 Chung Hueng Tseung 2nd qtr advertising reimbursement
7/17/18 $1,311.52 $15,316.00 #6479 Chung Hueng Tseung
7/17/18 $1,215.00 $14,101.00 #5386 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 DOL 12/25/17
7/17/18 $1,255.00 $12,846.00 #5387 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 DOL 12/25/17
7/18/18 $187.00 $12,659.00 Debit Navient
7/18/18 $1,750.00 $10,909.00 ACH Capital One
7/19/18 $82.03 $10,826.97 Debit Seafood City Super
7/19/18 $34.42 $10,792.55 Debit Seafood City Super
7/19/18 $91.97 $10,700.58 Debit Ross Stores
7/19/18 $1,077.14 $9,623.44 Debit Barclaycard US
7/19/18 $1,594.48 $8,028.96 #6469 Aaron Aquino
7/20/18 $483.05 $7,545.91 Debit Cox Communication
7/20/18 $55.16 $7,490.75 Debit Walgreens
7/23/18 $4,297.01 $11,787.76 Deposit Liberty Mutual Raul Abejuela & Erika Aguilar
7/23/18 $250.00 $12,037.76 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
7/23/18 $1,000.00 $13,037.76 Deposit Lovell Pasco 2nd payment - atty Aquino
7/23/18 $1,335.00 $11,702.76 Debit Toyota Scion
7/23/18 $37.62 $11,665.14 Debit Crab Corner
7/23/18 $10.00 $11,655.14 Debit LVMPD
7/23/18 $16.22 $11,638.92 Debit The Lego Store
7/23/18 $376.51 $11,262.41 Debit Walgreens
7/23/18 $10.72 $11,251.69 Debit Starbucks
7/23/18 $35.72 $11,215.97 Debit The Home Depot
7/23/18 $0.43 $11,215.54 Debit The Home Depot
7/23/18 $27.04 $11,188.50 Debit The Home Depot
7/23/18 $240.00 $10,948.50 #5384 Blue Wind Weekly
7/23/18 $1,000.00 $9,948.50 ACH American Express
7/23/18 $1,500.00 $8,448.50 ACH American Express
7/23/18 $19.78 $8,428.72 Debit Southwest Gas
7/23/18 $350.00 $8,078.72 #5379 Kama'aina Magazine 
7/24/18 $881.68 $7,197.04 #4698 Yudi Melani Kurnia Client Net Settlement 01396
7/25/18 $76.34 $7,120.70 Debit 7-Eleven
7/25/18 $38.56 $7,082.14 Debit The Home Depot
7/25/18 $13.99 $7,068.15 Debit The Home Depot
7/25/18 $1,000.00 $6,068.15 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/25/18 $403.34 $5,664.81 #4697 Ariella Tjahjadi Client Net Settlement 01396
7/25/18 $1,095.94 $4,568.87 #5388 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
7/25/18 $637.79 $3,931.08 #5389 Emily Healey Replace PR Check 
7/26/18 $67.04 $3,864.04 Debit The Home Depot
7/26/18 $10.00 $3,854.04 #4648 Nevada Highway Patrol
7/26/18 $10.00 $3,844.04 #5370 Nevada Highway Patrol
7/27/18 $30.91 $3,813.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/27/18 $37.14 $3,775.99 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/27/18 $117.59 $3,658.40 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/27/18 $1,000.00 $2,658.40 ACH American Express
7/27/18 $1,391.14 $1,267.26 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/27/18 $300.00 $967.26 #5385 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
7/27/18 $1,000.00 ($32.74) ACH American Express
7/30/18 $35.00 ($67.74) Overdraft Fee
7/30/18 $3,000.00 $2,932.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 015xx Ash
7/30/18 $5,000.00 $7,932.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01474 Luo
7/30/18 $52.82 $7,879.44 Debit Chevron
7/30/18 $5.00 $7,874.44 Debit Sna Carts-Mall
7/30/18 $69.38 $7,805.06 Debit Hearthstone
7/30/18 $193.94 $7,611.12 Debit Lego Imagination
7/30/18 $66.00 $7,545.12 Debit Hearthstone
7/30/18 $783.34 $6,761.78 #4699 Lianhoa Nio Arief Client Net Settlement 01396
7/30/18 $1,000.00 $5,761.78 ACH American Express
7/31/18 $4,005.00 $9,766.78 Deposit Allstate Lukich Boba
7/31/18 $6.47 $9,760.31 Debit Ciao
7/31/18 $37.35 $9,722.96 Debit Zero Degrees
7/31/18 $300.00 $9,422.96 ATM Withdrawal
7/31/18 $64.56 $9,358.40 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/31/18 $10.00 $9,348.40 #5382 California Highway Patrol Police Report 
7/31/18 $250.00 $9,098.40 #5381 Stephenson & Dickinson Lee Moi Tam Arbitration Fees

8/1/18 $138.00 $8,960.40 Debit Storage One
8/1/18 $245.00 $8,715.40 Debit Toyota Scion
8/1/18 $100.00 $8,615.40 Tfr to #1716
8/1/18 $93.92 $8,521.48 ACH NV Energy
8/1/18 $98.80 $8,422.68 ACH NV Energy
8/1/18 $1,311.52 $7,111.16 #6481 Chun Hueng Tseung
8/1/18 $2,000.00 $5,111.16 ACH American Express
8/2/18 $3,050.00 $8,161.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/2/18 $57.92 $8,103.24 Debit Shake Shack
8/2/18 $361.00 $7,742.24 Debit Avvo
8/2/18 $316.95 $7,425.29 Debit The Home Depot
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/2/18 $420.53 $7,004.76 Debit Sam's Club
8/2/18 $3.90 $7,000.86 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/18 $393.51 $6,607.35 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/18 $1,990.00 $4,617.35 ACH Allure Realty
8/2/18 $2,400.00 $2,217.35 ACH American Express
8/2/18 $800.00 $1,417.35 ACH American Express
8/2/18 $400.00 $1,017.35 #5397 Western Regional Center Client Treatment, Joeliana Lamongi 01396
8/3/18 $10.00 $1,007.35 Debit District Ct. Family Div
8/3/18 $9.34 $998.01 Debit The Home Depot
8/3/18 $287.75 $710.26 #5393 GT5 Motor Tow Bill  01618
8/3/18 $632.00 $78.26 #5396 Interventional Pain & Spine Joeliana Lamongi Med Lien 01396
8/3/18 $100.00 $178.26 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
8/6/18 $35.00 $143.26 NSF Fee
8/6/18 $35.00 $108.26 Overdraft Fee
8/6/18 $60.00 $168.26 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/6/18 $2,250.00 $2,418.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/6/18 $5,500.00 $7,918.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01457 The
8/6/18 $77.04 $7,841.22 Debit Lowes
8/6/18 $138.56 $7,702.66 Debit Maggianos 
8/6/18 $13.83 $7,688.83 Debit Cream
8/6/18 $61.89 $7,626.94 Debit Chevron
8/6/18 $98.07 $7,528.87 Debit Lowes
8/6/18 $193.74 $7,335.13 Debit The Home Depot
8/6/18 $20.32 $7,314.81 Debit McDonalds
8/6/18 $36.89 $7,277.92 Debit Walgreens
8/6/18 $32.46 $7,245.46 Debit Walgreens
8/6/18 $50.80 $7,194.66 Debit Arco
8/6/18 $50.91 $7,143.75 Debit AMPM
8/6/18 $5.00 $7,138.75 Debit Las Vegas AP Cart
8/6/18 $11.60 $7,127.15 Debit Mini Monster
8/6/18 $118.49 $7,008.66 Debit Best Buy
8/6/18 $15.00 $6,993.66 #5368 Community Hospital of San Bern. Medical Dept. Dan Yang
8/6/18 $15.00 $6,978.66 #5369 Community Hospital of San Bern. Medical Dept. Jian Li
8/6/18 $2,760.00 $4,218.66 #5297 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent August 2018
8/6/18 $500.00 $3,718.66 #5395 SimonMed Imaging Joeliana Lamongi Lien 01396
8/7/18 $150.00 $3,868.66 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/7/18 $33.25 $3,835.41 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/7/18 $1,379.55 $2,455.86 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
8/7/18 $1,120.30 $1,335.56 #6484 Clarissa Reyes
8/7/18 $575.86 $759.70 #6483 Emily Healey
8/8/18 $6,000.00 $6,759.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01454 Wan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/8/18 $1,166.66 $7,926.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $1,666.66 $9,593.02 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $0.60 $9,592.42 Debit Chartswap
8/8/18 $27.00 $9,565.42 Debit Best Buy
8/8/18 $27.26 $9,538.16 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/8/18 $130.59 $9,407.57 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
8/8/18 $1,311.52 $8,096.05 #6485 Chun Hueng Tseung
8/8/18 $3,000.00 $5,096.05 ACH American Express
8/9/18 $2,166.66 $7,262.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01474 Luo
8/9/18 $1,060.85 $6,201.86 Debit Gucci
8/9/18 $122.84 $6,079.02 Debit Trevi
8/9/18 $163.98 $5,915.04 Debit The Home Depot
8/9/18 $272.28 $5,642.76 Debit Vons
8/9/18 $5,661.00 ($18.24) #5405 Chun Hueng Tseung 3rd Quarter Advertising Reimbursement

8/10/18 $35.00 ($53.24) Overdraft Fee
8/10/18 $1,950.00 $1,896.76 Deposit Veronica Tagnipez 1/2 Payment
8/10/18 $3,500.00 $5,396.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01477 Tho
8/10/18 $123.11 $5,273.65 Debit Ralph Brennan's
8/10/18 $21.63 $5,252.02 Debit Ciao Ciao
8/10/18 $12.00 $5,240.02 Debit CLV Parking Garage
8/10/18 $5.60 $5,234.42 Debit Chartswap
8/10/18 $10.00 $5,224.42 Debit LVMPD
8/10/18 $110.00 $5,114.42 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
8/10/18 $1,800.00 $3,314.42 ACH American Express
8/10/18 $1,885.00 $1,429.42 #5398 Jackson Physical Therapy Joeliana Lamongi Lien 01396
8/13/18 $3,000.00 ($1,570.58) #5406 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Luo
8/13/18 $35.00 ($1,605.58) Overdraft Fee
8/13/18 $15,433.00 $13,827.42 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01454 Wan
8/13/18 $28.35 $13,799.07 Debit Chatthai Bistro
8/13/18 $189.00 $13,610.07 #5416 Desiree Verona 2018-2019 School Supplies
8/13/18 $50.87 $13,559.20 Debit ABC
8/13/18 $1,594.48 $11,964.72 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR Check
8/13/18 $297.69 $11,667.03 Debit Under Armour
8/13/18 $2,000.00 $9,667.03 ACH American Express
8/13/18 $4,309.01 $5,358.02 #5415 GT5 Motor PD #01561
8/14/18 $100.00 $5,258.02 Debit Kohn Family Med
8/14/18 $640.00 $4,618.02 Withdrawal
8/14/18 $64.56 $4,553.46 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/14/18 $290.00 $4,263.46 #5413 Kiet Lam Ariella Tjahjadi - Med Reimb 01396
8/14/18 $3,049.57 $1,213.89 #5421 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Tian
8/14/18 $2,714.57 ($1,500.68) #5423 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Tian
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/15/18 $3,052.77 ($4,553.45) #5419 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Tian
8/15/18 $1,200.00 ($5,753.45) ACH American Express
8/15/18 $35.00 ($5,788.45) Overdraft Fee
8/15/18 $35.00 ($5,823.45) Overdraft Fee
8/15/18 $35.00 ($5,858.45) Overdraft Fee
8/15/18 $3,466.66 ($2,391.79) Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3,466.66 $1,074.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3,266.66 $4,341.53 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $3,266.66 $7,608.19 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $128.59 $7,479.60 Debit Petco
8/15/18 $14.90 $7,464.70 Debit Casting Networks
8/15/18 $9.60 $7,455.10 Debit McDonalds
8/15/18 $3.78 $7,451.32 Debit McDonalds
8/15/18 $292.26 $7,159.06 Debit Petsmart

8/15/18 $3,502.50 $3,656.56 #5411 Kiet Lam Joeliana Lamongi - Medical Reimb. 01396

8/15/18 $783.33 $2,873.23 #5414 Kiet Lam Lianhoa Nio Arief - Medical Reimb. 01396
8/16/18 $35.00 $2,838.23 NSF Fee
8/16/18 $5,416.66 $8,254.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01454 Tia
8/16/18 $47.25 $8,207.64 Debit Piana Café
8/16/18 $36.91 $8,170.73 Debit Robertos
8/16/18 $32.00 $8,138.73 Debit Pitney Bowes
8/16/18 $32.00 $8,106.73 Debit Pitney Bowes
8/16/18 $97.00 $8,009.73 Debit Pitney Bowes
8/16/18 $251.14 $7,758.59 Debit Pitney Bowes
8/17/18 $9.00 $7,749.59 Debit Lewis St. Garage
8/17/18 $9.00 $7,740.59 Debit Lewis St. Garage
8/17/18 $120.44 $7,620.15 Debit Lowes
8/17/18 $32.46 $7,587.69 Debit Sweet Tomatoes
8/17/18 $240.00 $7,347.69 #5408 Blue Wind Weekly
8/17/18 $881.66 $6,466.03 #5412 Kiet Lam Yudi Kurnia - Medical Reimb. 01396
8/17/18 $500.00 $5,966.03 #5409 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
8/17/18 $5,790.00 $176.03 #5435 Lee Moi Tam Client Cost Reimbursement
8/20/18 $35.00 $141.03 NSF Fee
8/20/18 $753.00 $894.03 Deposit Lovell Pasco 3rd Payment Atty Aquino
8/20/18 $3,466.66 $4,360.69 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01434 Qi
8/20/18 482.98 $3,877.71 Debit Cox Communication
8/20/18 500 $3,377.71 ACH American Express
8/20/18 1000 $2,377.71 ACH American Express
8/20/18 188.43 $2,189.28 Debit Navient
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/20/18 $1,094.33 $1,094.95 #5433 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01480 Tang
8/20/18 $500.00 $594.95 #5418 SimonMed Imaging Wei Wei Tian Lien 01454
8/20/18 $500.00 $94.95 #5420 SimonMed Imaging Xin Lan Zhao Lien 01454
8/20/18 $500.00 ($405.05) #5422 SimonMed Imaging Jian Wang Lien 01454
8/20/18 $500.00 ($905.05) #5424 SimonMed Imaging Hong Guang Wang Lien 01454
8/21/18 $35.00 ($940.05) NSF Fee
8/21/18 $35.00 ($975.05) NSF Fee
8/21/18 $35.00 ($1,010.05) Overdraft Fee
8/21/18 $35.00 ($1,045.05) Overdraft Fee
8/21/18 $3,416.66 $2,371.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01474 Qi
8/21/18 $21.00 $2,350.61 Debit Aria Hotel Valet
8/21/18 $351.20 $1,999.41 Debit Walgreens
8/21/18 $30.85 $1,968.56 Debit Petco
8/21/18 $274.50 $1,694.06 Debit Costco
8/21/18 $1,141.06 $553.00 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
8/21/18 $800.00 ($247.00) #5436 Gene Agnis Tuition 
8/21/18 $263.70 ($510.70) #5431 Zhengyi Law Group Lien for Weixiang Lin and Fu Qi 01431
8/22/18 $35.00 ($545.70) NSF Fee
8/22/18 $35.00 ($580.70) NSF Fee
8/22/18 $35.00 ($615.70) Overdraft Fee
8/22/18 $35.00 ($650.70) Overdraft Fee
8/22/18 $1,701.87 $1,051.17 Deposit Square Inc
8/22/18 $750.00 $1,801.17 Deposit Primitivo L Carmona 
8/22/18 31.65 $1,769.52 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/22/18 39.84 $1,729.68 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/22/18 1407.41 $322.27 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
8/22/18 $68.40 $253.87 #5390 Hong Kong Center Additional Cam Fees
8/22/18 $68.40 $185.47 #5399 Hong Kong Center Additional Cam Fees 
8/22/18 $500.00 ($314.53) #5430 SimonMed Imaging Weixiang Lin Lien 01431
8/23/18 $35.00 ($349.53) Overdraft Fee
8/23/18 $35.00 ($384.53) Overdraft Fee
8/23/18 $35.00 ($419.53) Overdraft Fee
8/23/18 $177.59 ($597.12) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
8/24/18 $35.00 ($632.12) NSF Fee
8/24/18 $35.00 ($667.12) NSF Fee
8/24/18 $35.00 ($702.12) Overdraft Fee
8/24/18 $500.00 ($202.12) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/27/18 $250.00 $47.88 Tfr from #5385
8/27/18 $450.00 $497.88 Tfr from #5385
8/27/18 $100.00 $397.88 #5329 Las Vegas City Attorney Fee for Electronic Discovery 
8/28/18 $9,000.00 $9,397.88 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01398 Lob
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/28/18 $5,000.00 $14,397.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/28/18 $2,000.00 $16,397.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/28/18 $1,594.48 $14,803.40 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR Check 
8/28/18 $280.00 $14,523.40 ATM Withdrawal
8/28/18 $6,335.52 $8,187.88 #5443 Chun Hueng Tseung Replace Rtn Checks & Fees
8/28/18 $2,654.50 $5,533.38 #5440 Kiet Lam Replace Check #5426
8/28/18 $5,428.66 $104.72 #5439 Kiet Lam Replace Check #5417
8/28/18 $64.56 $40.16 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/29/18 $4,000.00 $4,040.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/29/18 $1,800.00 $2,240.16 ACH American Express
8/29/18 $1,200.00 $1,040.16 #5442 Yue Hua Wu Records 
8/30/18 $500.00 $1,540.16 Tfr from #5385
8/30/18 $5.00 $1,535.16 Debit LVMPD
8/30/18 $5.00 $1,530.16 Debit LVMPD
8/30/18 $5.00 $1,525.16 Debit LVMPD
8/30/18 $70.79 $1,454.37 Debit The Goodwich
8/30/18 $297.50 $1,156.87 #5427 Alliance Chiropractic Fu Qi Lien Payment 01431
8/30/18 $297.50 $859.37 #5429 Alliance Chiropractic Weixiang Lin Lien Payment 
8/30/18 $500.00 $359.37 #5444 Gyuwan Go Travel Costs
8/30/18 $107.03 $252.34 ACH NV Energy
8/30/18 $108.10 $144.24 ACH NV Energy
8/31/18 $35.00 $109.24 Overdraft Fee
8/31/18 $35.00 $74.24 Overdraft Fee
8/31/18 $2,000.00 $2,074.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/31/18 $500.00 $1,574.24 Debit TMS Law Office
8/31/18 $5.00 $1,569.24 Debit LVMPD
8/31/18 $2,334.50 ($765.26) #5441 Kiet Lam Replace Check #5428

9/4/18 $35.00 ($800.26) NSF Fee
9/4/18 $35.00 ($835.26) Overdraft Fee
9/4/18 $5,000.00 $4,164.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01557 Jia
9/4/18 $3,000.00 $7,164.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01557 Cai
9/4/18 $138.00 $7,026.74 Debit Storage One
9/4/18 $39.29 $6,987.45 Debit Grand Hyatt
9/4/18 $361.00 $6,626.45 Debit Avvo
9/4/18 $100.00 $6,526.45 Tfr to #1716
9/4/18 $24.22 $6,502.23 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/18 $38.55 $6,463.68 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/4/18 $58.50 $6,405.18 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/18 $1,200.00 $5,205.18 ACH American Express
9/4/18 $1,200.00 $4,005.18 ACH American Express
9/4/18 $1,369.35 $2,635.83 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/4/18 $1,990.00 $645.83 ACH Allure Realty
9/4/18 $1,311.52 ($665.69) #6493 Chung Hueng Tseung
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $4,334.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $9,334.31 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01489 Go
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $14,334.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $5.00 $14,329.31 Debit LVMPD
9/5/18 $5.00 $14,324.31 Debit LVMPD
9/5/18 $30.83 $14,293.48 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
9/5/18 $130.59 $14,162.89 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
9/5/18 $1,700.00 $12,462.89 ACH American Express
9/5/18 $3,865.79 $8,597.10 ACH American Express
9/5/18 $1,594.48 $7,002.62 #6480 Aaron Aquino
9/5/18 $1,594.48 $5,408.14 #6490 Aaron Aquino
9/5/18 $500.00 $4,908.14 #5451 Gyuwan Go Travel Costs
9/5/18 $5.00 $4,903.14 #5432 Nye County Clerk Audio Recording 016210 Ashley
9/5/18 $185.00 $4,718.14 #5445 Yesenia Liset Luna-Guerrero Child Support Andres Perez 01559
9/5/18 $15.00 $4,703.14 #5446 Yesenia Liset Luna-Guerrero Half of ER Bill Andres Perez 01559
9/6/18 $4,522.35 $9,225.49 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01270 Tru
9/6/18 $364.27 $8,861.22 Debit Sam's Club
9/6/18 $1,000.00 $7,861.22 ACH Capital One
9/6/18 $1,064.30 $6,796.92 #6492 Clarissa Reyes
9/6/18 $68.40 $6,728.52 #5400 Hong Kong Center Additional Cam Fees
9/6/18 $2,760.00 $3,968.52 #5298 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent September 2018
9/7/18 $3,000.00 $6,968.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01494 Go
9/7/18 $731.00 $6,237.52 Debit Nevada Child Support
9/7/18 $7.95 $6,229.57 Debit Paymentus Service
9/7/18 $500.00 $5,729.57 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
9/7/18 $1,125.92 $4,603.65 Debit Barclaycard US
9/7/18 $2,346.38 $2,257.27 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
9/7/18 $660.26 $1,597.01 #6491 Emily Healey

9/10/18 $400.00 $1,997.01 Deposit Money Gram purchaser name not on check
9/10/18 $3,000.00 $4,997.01 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01489 Go
9/10/18 $321.00 $4,676.01 Debit Lifetime Fitness
9/10/18 $27.00 $4,649.01 Debit Best Buy
9/10/18 $500.00 $4,149.01 ACH American Express
9/10/18 $500.00 $3,649.01 ACH American Express
9/10/18 $65.00 $3,584.01 #5460 US Postmaster
9/11/18 $400.00 $3,984.01 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/11/18 $74.35 $3,909.66 Debit Yama
9/11/18 $53.67 $3,855.99 Debit Vistaprint
9/11/18 $10.80 $3,845.19 Debit Michaels Stores
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/11/18 $440.00 $3,405.19 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cleaner Reimbursement
9/11/18 $3.75 $3,401.44 Debit NV Efile
9/11/18 $64.56 $3,336.88 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/11/18 $212.00 $3,124.88 Debit NV Efile
9/11/18 $45.50 $3,079.38 #5455 Plus Four Collections Junjie Chen 
9/11/18 $155.89 $2,923.49 #5459 US Dept. of State
9/12/18 $17.50 $2,940.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $17.50 $2,958.49 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $17.50 $2,975.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $2,984.74 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $2,993.49 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,002.24 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,010.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,019.74 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,028.49 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,037.24 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,045.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,054.74 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,063.49 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,072.24 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,080.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,089.74 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,098.49 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,107.24 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $8.75 $3,115.99 Fee Reversal
9/12/18 $3,000.00 $6,115.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01498 Go
9/12/18 $1,310.76 $4,805.23 #5456 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment: Junjie Chen
9/12/18 $1,708.65 $3,096.58 #5452 Mitchell Kane Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/12/18 $1,000.00 $2,096.58 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
9/12/18 $201.11 $1,895.47 #5453 Spring Valley Hospital Client Med Lien 01511 Chen
9/13/18 $555.00 $1,340.47 Transfer Aaron Aquino Health Insurance Reimbursement
9/13/18 $3.50 $1,336.97 Debit NV Efile
9/13/18 $3.75 $1,333.22 Debit NV Efile
9/13/18 $299.00 $1,034.22 Debit NV Efile
9/13/18 $720.00 $314.22 #5458 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment: Ming Luo 
9/14/18 $2,000.00 $2,314.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01497 Go
9/14/18 $4.00 $2,310.22 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/14/18 $1.00 $2,309.22 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/14/18 $260.00 $2,049.22 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
9/14/18 $1,594.48 $454.74 #6471 Aaron Aquino
9/17/18 $3,000.00 $3,454.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01387 Lob
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/17/18 $3,500.00 $6,954.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01167 Yan
9/17/18 $14.90 $6,939.84 Debit Casting Networks
9/17/18 $400.00 $6,539.84 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sam's Club Reimbursement
9/17/18 $400.00 $6,139.84 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
9/17/18 $24.70 $6,115.14 Debit USPS
9/17/18 $1,167.63 $4,947.51 #5454 American Medical Response Junjie Chen 01511
9/17/18 $240.00 $4,707.51 #5462 Blue Wind Weekly
9/17/18 $3.50 $4,704.01 Debit NV Efile
9/17/18 $190.79 $4,513.22 Debit Barclaycard US
9/17/18 $400.00 $4,113.22 ACH Capital One
9/17/18 $1,000.00 $3,113.22 ACH American Express
9/17/18 $1,050.00 $2,063.22 ACH American Express
9/17/18 $25.00 $2,038.22 #5448 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01362 Luo
9/17/18 $25.00 $2,013.22 #5450 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01270 Trujillo-Padron
9/17/18 $25.00 $1,988.22 #5457 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01511 Junjie Chen
9/18/18 $2,950.00 $4,938.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01654 Dou
9/18/18 $19.60 $4,918.62 Debit Southwest Gas
9/18/18 $38.34 $4,880.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/18/18 $188.43 $4,691.85 Debit Navient
9/18/18 $1,432.50 $3,259.35 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
9/18/18 $800.00 $2,459.35 ACH American Express
9/18/18 $900.00 $1,559.35 ACH American Express
9/18/18 $1,311.52 $247.83 #6497 Chung Hueng Tseung
9/18/18 $656.91 ($409.08) #6495 Emily Healey
9/18/18 $125.00 ($534.08) #5425 Wang Medical Fuming Wang Med Lien 
9/18/18 $100.00 ($434.08) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
9/19/18 $35.00 ($469.08) Overdraft Fee
9/19/18 $35.00 ($504.08) Overdraft Fee
9/19/18 $35.00 ($539.08) Overdraft Fee
9/19/18 $7,200.00 $6,660.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01510 Tam
9/19/18 $6,800.00 $13,460.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01510 He
9/19/18 $483.42 $12,977.50 Debit Cox Communication
9/19/18 $32.35 $12,945.15 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
9/19/18 $4,845.00 $8,100.15 #5477 Ming Lin 1099 Client Lien Lin
9/19/18 $117.59 $7,982.56 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
9/19/18 $1,247.34 $6,735.22 #6496 Clarissa Reyes
9/20/18 $199.00 $6,934.22 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/20/18 $3,253.00 $3,681.22 #5476 Lovell Pasco 01576 - Pasco Refund Earned Atty Fee
9/20/18 $3.50 $3,677.72 Debit NV Efile
9/20/18 $215.89 $3,461.83 #5469 US Dept. of State
9/21/18 $1,000.00 $2,461.83 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/21/18 $500.00 $1,961.83 #5461 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
9/24/18 $3,200.00 $5,161.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01582 He
9/24/18 $500.00 $5,661.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Lien 01511 He
9/24/18 $250.00 $5,911.83 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
9/24/18 $157.14 $6,068.97 Deposit Robinson Law Group DePerio Trial Costs
9/24/18 $584.00 $6,652.97 Deposit Primitivo L Carmona 
9/24/18 30.47 $6,622.50 Debit Arco
9/24/18 $320.00 $6,302.50 Withdrawal
9/24/18 $2,568.67 $3,733.83 #5470 Kiet Lam Medical Lien Shi Chun Tam 01510
9/24/18 $2,660.51 $1,073.32 #5473 Kiet Lam Medical Lien Yanfen He 01510
9/25/18 $1.00 $1,072.32 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/25/18 $3.50 $1,068.82 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/25/18 $64.56 $1,004.26 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/25/18 $1,000.00 $4.26 Debit American Express
9/26/18 $35.00 ($30.74) Overdraft Fee
9/26/18 $2,000.00 $1,969.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01494 Go
9/26/18 $3.00 $1,966.26 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/26/18 $1.00 $1,965.26 Debit Clark8JudCrt
9/26/18 $200.00 $1,765.26 #5467 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
9/27/18 $68.33 $1,696.93 Debit Grubhub
9/27/18 $611.33 $1,085.60 #5472 SimonMed Imaging Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510
9/27/18 $619.49 $466.11 #5475 SimonMed Imaging Yanfen He Lien 01510
9/28/18 $1,000.00 $1,466.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01494 Go
9/28/18 $1,000.00 $466.11 #5479 Alex Go Client Settlement 01464 Go
9/28/18 $320.00 $146.11 #5471 Interventional Pain & Spine Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510
9/28/18 $320.00 ($173.89) #5474 Interventional Pain & Spine Yanfen He Med Lien 01510
9/28/18 $500.00 ($673.89) ACH American Express
10/1/18 $35.00 ($708.89) NSF Fee
10/1/18 $35.00 ($743.89) Overdraft Fee
10/1/18 $35.00 ($778.89) Overdraft Fee
10/1/18 $35.00 ($813.89) Overdraft Fee
10/1/18 $400.00 ($413.89) Deposit Money Gram purchaser name not on check
10/1/18 $2,068.00 $1,654.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client prop Damage
10/1/18 $2,000.00 $3,654.11 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee Sarmiento
10/1/18 $2,226.00 $5,880.11 Tfr from IOLTA Clients Costs Sar
10/1/18 $100.00 $5,780.11 Tfr to #1716
10/1/18 $528.00 $5,252.11 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
10/1/18 $40.46 $5,211.65 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/1/18 $217.10 $4,994.55 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/1/18 $699.36 $4,295.19 Debit Barclaycard US
10/1/18 $88.85 $4,206.34 ACH NV Energy
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/1/18 $95.69 $4,110.65 ACH NV Energy
10/1/18 $1,000.00 $3,110.65 ACH American Express
10/1/18 $700.00 $2,410.65 ACH American Express
10/2/18 $2,600.00 $5,010.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01660 Sar
10/2/18 $138.00 $4,872.65 Debit Storage One
10/2/18 $35.00 $4,837.65 Debit Teng Ong MD
10/2/18 $5.00 $4,832.65 Debit LVMPD
10/2/18 $34.00 $4,798.65 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/2/18 $335.00 $4,463.65 Debit USBCNV Fee
10/2/18 $1,377.45 $3,086.20 Debit Paychex Tps Taxes
10/2/18 $1,990.00 $1,096.20 Debit Allure Realty
10/2/18 $1,154.45 ($58.25) #6500 Clarissa Reyes
10/2/18 $587.91 ($646.16) #6499 Emily Healey
10/2/18 $100.00 ($546.16) Tfr from IOLTA overdraft protection
10/3/18 $35.00 ($581.16) Overdraft Fee
10/3/18 $35.00 ($616.16) Overdraft Fee
10/3/18 $2,068.00 $1,451.84 Tfr from IOLTA Client Prop Damage
10/3/18 $361.00 $1,090.84 Debit Avvo
10/3/18 $5.00 $1,085.84 Debit LVMPD
10/3/18 $100.00 $985.84 #5480 Joshua Eakman Process service on De Perio
10/3/18 $30.98 $954.86 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
10/3/18 $141.59 $813.27 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
10/3/18 $920.00 ($106.73) ACH American Express
10/4/18 $1,000.00 $893.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01494 Go
10/4/18 $2,600.00 $3,493.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/4/18 $448.00 $3,045.27 Debit Harris & Harris
10/4/18 $700.00 $2,345.27 ACH American Express
10/4/18 $1,311.52 $1,033.75 #6501 Chung Hueng Tseung
10/5/18 $453.00 $1,486.75 Deposit Yuqi Yang 
10/5/18 $2,800.00 $4,286.75 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $1,530.00 $5,816.75 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $250.00 $6,066.75 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01544 Lum
10/5/18 $68.40 $5,998.35 #5401 Hong Kong Center Additional Cam Fees
10/5/18 $2,760.00 $3,238.35 #5299 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent Oct 2018
10/5/18 $2,110.98 $1,127.37 #5484 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Property Damage Settlement 
10/9/18 $50.00 $1,177.37 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $3,077.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01581 Su
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $4,977.37 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01581 Su
10/9/18 $500.00 $5,477.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01636 Car
10/9/18 $303.25 $5,174.12 ATM Withdrawal
10/9/18 $2.50 $5,171.62 ATM Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/9/18 $300.00 $4,871.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Trans Reinbursement
10/9/18 $26.04 $4,845.58 Debit Dukes Lane Market
10/9/18 $220.00 $4,625.58 ATM Withdrawal
10/9/18 $27.00 $4,598.58 Debit Best Buy
10/9/18 $400.00 $4,198.58 ACH American Express
10/9/18 $500.00 $3,698.58 ACH American Express
10/9/18 $943.15 $2,755.43 ACH American Express
10/9/18 $1,000.00 $1,755.43 ACH American Express
10/9/18 $1,300.00 $455.43 ACH American Express

10/11/18 $64.56 $390.87 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/11/18 $35.00 $355.87 NSF Fee
10/11/18 $2,250.00 $2,605.87 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $2,250.00 $4,855.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $1,750.00 $6,605.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01555 Xu
10/11/18 $350.00 $6,255.87 ACH American Express
10/11/18 $600.00 $5,655.87 ACH American Express
10/11/18 $700.00 $4,955.87 ACH American Express
10/12/18 $2,500.00 $7,455.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01144
10/12/18 $1,000.00 $8,455.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01558
10/12/18 $1,500.00 $9,955.87 Tfr from #5385
10/12/18 $150.00 $10,105.87 Tfr from #5385
10/12/18 $650.00 $10,755.87 Tfr from IOLTA Audit Error
10/12/18 $1,250.00 $9,505.87 Tfr to IOLTA Accounting Error
10/12/18 $650.00 $8,855.87 Tfr to IOLTA Accounting Error
10/12/18 $110.00 $8,745.87 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
10/12/18 $1,594.48 $7,151.39 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR check
10/12/18 $2,166.66 $4,984.73 #5486 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01555 Cai
10/12/18 $1,900.00 $3,084.73 #5488 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01581 Peiqi Su
10/12/18 $1,666.66 $1,418.07 #5487 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01555 Qixin Xu
10/12/18 $1,417.00 $1.07 Deposit Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01548 Yin
10/15/18 $583.00 $584.07 Deposit Primitivo L Carmona 
10/15/18 $14.90 $569.17 Debit Casting Networks
10/16/18 $34.09 $535.08 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/16/18 $249.00 $286.08 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
10/16/18 $800.63 ($514.55) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
10/16/18 $1,311.52 ($1,826.07) #6504 Chung Hueng Tseung
10/17/18 $35.00 ($1,861.07) Overdraft Fee
10/17/18 $35.00 ($1,896.07) Overdraft Fee
10/17/18 $3,850.00 $1,953.93 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fees 01322 Dep
10/17/18 $30.75 $1,923.18 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
10/17/18 $111.17 $1,812.01 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/17/18 $1,126.87 $685.14 #6503 Clarissa Reyes
10/18/18 $2,000.00 $2,685.14 Deposit Sahara Laundry & Dry
10/18/18 $1,750.00 $4,435.14 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/18/18 $400.00 $4,835.14 Tfr from #0564
10/18/18 $188.43 $4,646.71 Debit Navient
10/18/18 $300.00 $4,346.71 ACH American Express
10/18/18 $335.00 $4,011.71 ACH USBCNV Fee
10/18/18 $750.00 $3,261.71 ACH American Express
10/18/18 $1,221.00 $2,040.71 #5491 Chung Hueng Tseung Internet Advertising Reimbursement
10/18/18 $589.04 $1,451.67 #6502 Emily Healey
10/18/18 $1,000.00 $451.67 #5493 St. Claire Apartments Past Due Rent Loan 
10/19/18 $612.50 $1,064.17 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/19/18 $500.00 $564.17 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cleaner Reimbursement
10/19/18 $450.00 $114.17 #5482 Miriam Rodriguez 01544 Lu Epskin Appearance
10/22/18 $400.00 $514.17 Tfr from #0564
10/22/18 $1,050.00 $1,564.17 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/22/18 $1,100.00 $2,664.17 Transfer Aaron Aquino Paid Check #5498
10/22/18 $482.71 $2,181.46 Debit Cox Communication
10/22/18 $600.00 $1,581.46 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
10/22/18 $18.90 $1,562.56 Debit Southwest Gas
10/22/18 $1,320.00 $242.56 #5498 Challenger School Tuition 
10/23/18 $350.00 $592.56 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/23/18 $280.00 $312.56 ATM Withdrawal
10/23/18 $64.56 $248.00 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/24/18 $29.33 $218.67 Debit Walgreens
10/25/18 $8,500.00 $8,718.67 Cash Deposit
10/25/18 6.27 $8,712.40 Debit Walgreens
10/25/18 $8,617.00 $95.40 #5353 Red Rock Diagnostics Full & Final Settlement all Red Rock claims
10/26/18 $35.00 $60.40 Overdraft Fee
10/26/18 $2,800.00 $2,860.40 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01649 Won
10/26/18 $5.00 $2,855.40 Debit Carts-Mall
10/26/18 $350.00 $2,505.40 Transfer Aaron Aquino Ins Reimbursement
10/29/18 $271.99 $2,233.41 Debit Southwest
10/29/18 $271.99 $1,961.42 Debit Southwest
10/29/18 $271.99 $1,689.43 Debit Southwest
10/29/18 $70.16 $1,619.27 Debit The Marketplace
10/29/18 $32.31 $1,586.96 Debit Houdinis
10/29/18 $105.87 $1,481.09 Debit Ralph Brennans
10/29/18 $39.05 $1,442.04 Debit Yoshinoya Garden
10/29/18 $20.96 $1,421.08 Debit Adventureland
10/29/18 $48.00 $1,373.08 Debit Parking
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/29/18 $12.00 $1,361.08 Debit Parking
10/29/18 $21.38 $1,339.70 Debit CVS
10/29/18 $1,500.00 ($160.30) Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Acquino
10/30/18 $35.00 ($195.30) Overdraft Fee
10/30/18 $324.75 ($520.05) Debit Adidas
10/30/18 $100.72 ($620.77) Debit Tortilla Jos
10/30/18 $7.00 ($627.77) Debit Southwest Air
10/30/18 $42.00 ($669.77) Debit Parking
10/30/18 $71.76 ($741.53) Debit NV Energy
10/31/18 $35.00 ($776.53) NSF Fee
10/31/18 $35.00 ($811.53) Overdraft Fee
10/31/18 $31.66 ($843.19) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/31/18 $52.00 ($791.19) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
10/31/18 $3.00 ($794.19) Cash Deposit Fee

11/1/18 $35.00 ($829.19) NSF Fee
11/1/18 $35.00 ($864.19) Overdraft Fee
11/1/18 $1,101.63 ($1,965.82) Debit Hyatt Regency
11/1/18 $138.00 ($2,103.82) Debit Storage One
11/1/18 $20.00 ($2,083.82) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
11/2/18 $35.00 ($2,118.82) NSF Fee
11/2/18 $35.00 ($2,153.82) NSF Fee
11/5/18 $35.00 ($2,188.82) NSF Fee
11/5/18 $35.00 ($2,223.82) NSF Fee
11/5/18 $35.00 ($2,258.82) NSF Fee
11/5/18 $25.00 ($2,233.82) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
11/7/18 $35.00 ($2,268.82) NSF Fee
11/7/18 $35.00 ($2,303.82) NSF Fee
11/9/18 $35.00 ($2,338.82) NSF Fee
11/9/18 $50.00 ($2,288.82) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

11/13/18 $35.00 ($2,323.82) NSF Fee
11/13/18 $35.00 ($2,358.82) NSF Fee
11/13/18 $250.00 ($2,108.82) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/14/18 $27.00 ($2,135.82) Debit Best Buy
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $6,117.50 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01302 Sch
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $14,370.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01302 Sch
11/14/18 $1,594.48 $12,776.34 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR Check
11/14/18 $4,783.44 $7,992.90 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR
11/14/18 $825.33 $7,167.57 Tfr to #1716
11/14/18 $3,801.76 $3,365.81 Transfer Aaron Aquino Shl Reimbursement
11/15/18 $5,704.52 $9,070.33 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01506 Sis
11/15/18 $14.90 $9,055.43 Debit Casting Networks
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/15/18 $19.17 $9,036.26 Debit Uber
11/15/18 $4.00 $9,032.26 Debit Uber
11/15/18 $29.86 $9,002.40 Debit Uber
11/15/18 $5.00 $8,997.40 Debit Uber
11/15/18 $6,000.00 $2,997.40 ACH American Express
11/16/18 $583.00 $3,580.40 Deposit Primitivo L Carmona 
11/16/18 $8,253.32 $11,833.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01302 Sch
11/16/18 $3.50 $11,830.22 Debit NV Efile
11/16/18 $361.00 $11,469.22 Debit Avvo
11/16/18 $369.00 $11,100.22 Debit Life Time Fitness
11/16/18 $1,500.00 $9,600.22 Withdrawal
11/16/18 $105.00 $9,495.22 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
11/16/18 $127.00 $9,368.22 ACH Paychex-Hrs Ins Prem
11/16/18 $500.00 $8,868.22 #4649 Cash Insurance Deductable 
11/16/18 $1,000.00 $7,868.22 ACH American Express
11/19/18 $4,333.33 $12,201.55 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01513 Yus
11/19/18 $196.00 $12,005.55 Debit NV Efile
11/19/18 $8.46 $11,997.09 Debit NV Efile
11/19/18 $361.56 $11,635.53 Debit Costco
11/19/18 $483.56 $11,151.97 Debit Cox Communication
11/19/18 $1,594.48 $9,557.49 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR Check
11/19/18 $189.15 $9,368.34 Debit Navient
11/19/18 $1,000.00 $8,368.34 ACH American Express
11/19/18 $1,500.00 $6,868.34 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
11/19/18 $1,700.00 $5,168.34 ACH American Express
11/19/18 $23.00 $5,145.34 Debit Southwest Gas
11/20/18 $5.00 $5,140.34 Debit LVMPD
11/20/18 $274.50 $4,865.84 Debit DMV
11/20/18 $3,188.96 $1,676.88 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
11/20/18 $64.56 $1,612.32 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/21/18 $250.00 $1,862.32 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
11/21/18 $250.00 $2,112.32 Deposit Jesus P Luat 
11/21/18 $3,903.00 $6,015.32 Deposit Sahara Laundry & Dry Lawyer fees and filing fee
11/21/18 $5.00 $6,010.32 Debit LVMPD
11/21/18 $11.73 $5,998.59 Debit Choice
11/23/18 $297.00 $5,701.59 Debit Life Time Fitness
11/23/18 $481.08 $5,220.51 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/23/18 $1,000.00 $4,220.51 ACH American Express
11/23/18 $1,100.00 $3,120.51 ACH American Express
11/23/18 $500.00 $2,620.51 #5499 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
11/23/18 $300.00 $2,320.51 #5150 LVCNN Chinese Online Advertising
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/26/18 $2,333.33 $4,653.84 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $2,333.33 $6,987.17 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $4,333.33 $11,320.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01513 Yus
11/26/18 $1,600.00 $12,920.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01544 Lum
11/26/18 $24.00 $12,896.50 Item return fee
11/26/18 $500.00 $12,396.50 Depost Return
11/26/18 $6,000.00 $6,396.50 Withdrawal
11/26/18 $2,828.40 $3,568.10 #5500 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent November 2018
11/26/18 $671.56 $2,896.54 ACH American Express
11/26/18 $1,000.00 $1,896.54 ACH American Express
11/26/18 $450.00 $1,446.54 #5223 Nevada Medical Consultants Kui Choi Matter 
11/26/18 $600.00 $846.54 #5224 Nevada Medical Consultants Paul Park Matter
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $5,846.54 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01529 Sil
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $10,846.54 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01529 Sil
11/27/18 2,866.66              $13,713.20 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/27/18 $3.50 $13,709.70 Debit NV Efile
11/27/18 $3.50 $13,706.20 Debit NV Efile
11/27/18 $310.00 $13,396.20 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
11/27/18 $1,500.00 $11,896.20 ACH American Express
11/27/18 $1,594.48 $10,301.72 #6486 Aaron Aquino
11/27/18 $6,000.00 $4,301.72 Withdrawal
11/28/18 $16.94 $4,284.78 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
11/28/18 $64.56 $4,220.22 ACH Paychex-Hrs Retry Pymt
11/28/18 $164.75 $4,055.47 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
11/28/18 $1,128.95 $2,926.52 #5510 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
11/28/18 $718.64 $2,207.88 #5509 Emily Healey Replace Payroll Check 
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $3,641.21 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $5,074.54 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,200.00 $3,874.54 ACH American Express
11/29/18 $3,359.00 $515.54 #5511 Chung Hueng Tseung PR & Vacation Pay 
11/30/18 $2.00 $513.54 Debit Clark8JudCrt
11/30/18 $1.00 $512.54 Debit Clark8JudCrt
11/30/18 $35.94 $476.60 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/30/18 $1,262.80 ($786.20) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/30/18 $825.35 $39.15 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
11/30/18 $12.50 $26.65 Overdraft Fee

12/3/18 $35.00 ($8.35) Overdraft Fee
12/3/18 $4,100.00 $4,091.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01579 Tra
12/3/18 $4,100.00 $8,191.65 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01579 Tra
12/3/18 $2,460.00 $10,651.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Tra
12/3/18 $400.00 $11,051.65 Tfr from #5385
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/3/18 $138.00 $10,913.65 Debit Storage One
12/3/18 $361.00 $10,552.65 Debit Avvo
12/3/18 $120.00 $10,432.65 Debit Costo
12/3/18 $100.00 $10,332.65 Tfr to #1716
12/3/18 $308.27 $10,024.38 Debit Costco
12/3/18 $64.60 $9,959.78 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/3/18 $95.37 $9,864.41 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/3/18 $750.00 $9,114.41 ACH American Express
12/3/18 $750.00 $8,364.41 ACH American Express
12/3/18 $1,106.89 $7,257.52 Debit Barclaycard US
12/3/18 $35.39 $7,222.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/3/18 $56.30 $7,165.83 ACH NV Energy
12/3/18 $139.89 $7,025.94 ACH NV Energy
12/3/18 $679.56 $6,346.38 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice

12/3/18 $2,166.66 $4,179.72 #5514 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien Yao Lai Chang 01579
12/3/18 $1,833.33 $2,346.39 #5502 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01439 Qu
12/3/18 $1,933.33 $413.06 #5513 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01579 Tra
12/4/18 $915.55 $1,328.61 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd Reserve Release
12/4/18 $319.00 $1,009.61 Debit Life Time Fitness
12/4/18 $50.00 $959.61 Debit Lite Time Fitness
12/4/18 $64.56 $895.05 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/4/18 $1,000.00 ($104.95) ACH Capital One
12/4/18 $100.00 ($4.95) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft protection
12/4/18 $5.50 ($10.45) #5501 Clark County District Attorney Matter #01605
12/5/18 $35.00 ($45.45) NSF Fee
12/5/18 $35.00 ($80.45) Overdraft Fee
12/5/18 $35.00 ($115.45) Overdraft Fee
12/5/18 $1,592.00 $1,476.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Geo
12/5/18 $1,592.00 $3,068.55 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01554 Geo
12/5/18 $500.00 $2,568.55 #5503 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01439 Qu
12/5/18 $500.00 $2,068.55 #5517 Alex Go Process Services 2018
12/6/18 $2,828.40 ($759.85) #5504 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent December 2018
12/6/18 $1,700.00 ($2,459.85) Transfer Aaron Aquino Allure Reimbursement
12/7/18 $35.00 ($2,494.85) NSF Fee
12/7/18 $35.00 ($2,529.85) Overdraft Fee

12/10/18 $35.00 ($2,564.85) Overdraft Fee
12/11/18 $27.00 ($2,591.85) Debit Best Buy
12/11/18 $666.07 ($3,257.92) ACH American Express retry payment
12/11/18 $35.00 ($3,292.92) Overdraft Fee
12/11/18 $35.00 ($3,327.92) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/11/18 $35.00 ($3,362.92) Overdraft Fee
12/11/18 $8,048.33 $4,685.41 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/11/18 $7,778.52 $12,463.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/11/18 $1,422.00 $11,041.93 Tfr to #1716
12/11/18 $3,000.00 $8,041.93 ACH American Express
12/11/18 $240.00 $7,801.93 #5515 Blue Wind Weekly
12/11/18 $1,121.27 $6,680.66 #5519 Clarissa Reyes Replace Payroll Check 
12/11/18 $642.04 $6,038.62 #5518 Emily Healey Replace Payroll Check 
12/11/18 $400.00 $5,638.62 #5516 LVFRG 2019 Advertising Back Cover
12/12/18 $24,699.15 $30,337.77 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01182 Lam
12/12/18 $128.15 $30,209.62 Debit Walgreens
12/12/18 $119.57 $30,090.05 Debit Best Buy
12/12/18 $31.16 $30,058.89 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/12/18 $37.40 $30,021.49 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/12/18 $1,357.62 $28,663.87 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
12/12/18 $1,311.52 $27,352.35 #6506 Chung Hueng Tseung
12/12/18 $25.00 $27,327.35 #5528 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01609 Wong
12/13/18 $206.69 $27,120.66 Debit Pressed for Juice
12/13/18 $107.00 $27,013.66 Debit Lite Time Fitness
12/13/18 $750.00 $26,263.66 Debit Nevada Child Support
12/13/18 $7.95 $26,255.71 Debit Paymentus Service
12/13/18 $27.64 $26,228.07 Debit Vons
12/13/18 $190.59 $26,037.48 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/13/18 $1,594.48 $24,443.00 #6494 Aaron Aquino
12/14/18 $1,000.00 $25,443.00 Deposit EHWA LLC Legal Consulting
12/14/18 $37.22 $25,405.78 Debit Chevron
12/14/18 $105.00 $25,300.78 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
12/14/18 $6,000.00 $19,300.78 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
12/14/18 $1,594.48 $17,706.30 #6495 Aaron Aquino
12/14/18 $525.00 $17,181.30 #5520 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
12/14/18 $900.00 $16,281.30 #5523 Jessica Martinez Partial refund pending audit of trial retainer
12/17/18 $14.90 $16,266.40 Debit Casting Networks
12/17/18 $350.00 $15,916.40 #5485 Kama'aina Magazine 
12/18/18 $1,594.48 $14,321.92 Transfer Aaron Aquino Replace PR
12/18/18 $64.56 $14,257.36 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/18/18 $189.15 $14,068.21 Debit Navient
12/18/18 $1,000.00 $13,068.21 ACH American Express
12/18/18 $1,100.00 $11,968.21 ACH American Express
12/19/18 $593.12 $12,561.33 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/20/18 $485.37 $12,075.96 Debit Cox Communication
12/20/18 $500.00 $11,575.96 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/20/18 $800.00 $10,775.96 ACH American Express
12/21/18 $300.00 $10,475.96 #5522 Clark County Business License 
12/24/18 $43.00 $10,432.96 ATM Withdrawal
12/24/18 $2.50 $10,430.46 ATM Fee
12/24/18 $300.00 $10,130.46 ATM Withdrawal
12/24/18 $700.00 $9,430.46 ACH American Express
12/24/18 $2,500.00 $6,930.46 ACH American Express
12/24/18 $500.00 $6,430.46 #5524 Alex Go Process Services 4th Qtr 2018
12/24/18 $1,200.00 $5,230.46 #5525 Clarissa Reyes Payroll Advance Check 
12/26/18 $300.00 $4,930.46 ATM Withdrawal
12/26/18 $48.00 $4,882.46 Debit Southwest Gas
12/26/18 $750.00 $4,132.46 ACH American Express
12/26/18 $600.00 $3,532.46 ACH American Express
12/26/18 $517.88 $3,014.58 #5526 Emily Healey Replace Payroll Check 
12/26/18 $1,000.00 $2,014.58 ACH American Express
12/27/18 $3,666.66 $5,681.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01588 Led
12/27/18 $594.59 $5,086.65 Debit Costco
12/27/18 $1,500.00 $3,586.65 ACH American Express
12/28/18 $3,666.66 $7,253.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01588 Led
12/28/18 $1,222.00 $8,475.31 Tfr from #1716
12/28/18 $2,500.00 $5,975.31 Debit Chase Credit Card Giselle Aquino
12/28/18 $1,100.00 $4,875.31 ACH American Express
12/28/18 $200.00 $5,075.31 Tfr from #1716 overdraft protection
12/28/18 $4,500.00 $575.31 #5532 Chung Hueng Tseung 2018 End of Year Bonus 
12/31/18 $35.00 $540.31 Overdraft Fee
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $4,206.97 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3,089.16 $7,296.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $10,962.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $18.00 $10,944.79 Debit CLV Valet Parking
12/31/18 $444.20 $10,500.59 Debit Costco
12/31/18 $300.00 $10,200.59 ATM Withdrawal
12/31/18 $392.16 $9,808.43 Debit Slaters
12/31/18 $18.00 $9,790.43 Debit Chevron
12/31/18 $1,204.21 $8,586.22 ACH American Express
12/31/18 $800.00 $7,786.22 ACH American Express
12/31/18 $1,200.00 $6,586.22 ACH American Express
12/31/18 $1,750.00 $4,836.22 #5530 Gyuhwa Go Independent Contract Work 

1/2/19 $18.00 $4,854.22 Purchase Return
1/2/19 $714.75 $5,568.97 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/19 $321.00 $5,247.97 Debit Life Time Fitness
1/2/19 $25.52 $5,222.45 Debit Chevron
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/2/19 $100.00 $5,122.45 Tfr to #1716
1/2/19 $361.00 $4,761.45 Debit Avvo
1/2/19 $319.00 $4,442.45 Debit Life Time Fitness
1/2/19 $50.00 $4,392.45 Debit Life Time Fitness
1/2/19 $184.00 $4,208.45 ATM Withdrawal
1/2/19 $2.50 $4,205.95 ATM Fee
1/2/19 $50.98 $4,154.97 ACH NV Energy
1/2/19 $63.33 $4,091.64 ACH NV Energy
1/2/19 $64.56 $4,027.08 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/2/19 $500.00 $3,527.08 ACH American Express
1/2/19 $800.00 $2,727.08 ACH American Express
1/2/19 $1,990.00 $737.08 ACH Allure Realty
1/2/19 $56.38 $680.70 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/19 $69.96 $610.74 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/3/19 $300.00 $910.74 Tfr from #5385
1/3/19 $900.00 $10.74 ACH American Express
1/3/19 $100.04 $110.78 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
1/4/19 $35.00 $75.78 Overdraft Fee
1/4/19 $2,500.00 $2,575.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/4/19 $3,000.00 $5,575.78 Tfr from #5385
1/4/19 $700.00 $4,875.78 ACH American Express
1/4/19 $800.00 $4,075.78 ACH American Express
1/4/19 $200.00 $3,875.78 #5535 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
1/4/19 $1,250.00 $2,625.78 #5536 St. Claire Apartments Past Due Rent Loan (Apt. 212)
1/7/19 $100.00 $2,725.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/7/19 $350.00 $3,075.78 Tfr from #5385
1/7/19 $138.00 $2,937.78 Debit Storage One
1/7/19 $400.00 $2,537.78 ACH American Express
1/7/19 $500.00 $2,037.78 ACH American Express
1/7/19 $480.00 $1,557.78 #5533 Blue Wind Weekly
1/7/19 $1,500.00 $57.78 #5537 Jessica Martinez Total refund fo trial retainer 01477
1/7/19 $577.50 ($519.72) #5529 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Medical Lien 01588 Le Ding
1/8/19 $35.00 ($554.72) Overdraft Fee
1/8/19 $27.00 ($581.72) Debit Best Buy
1/8/19 $47.83 ($629.55) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/9/19 $35.00 ($664.55) NSF Fee
1/9/19 $35.00 ($699.55) NSF Fee
1/9/19 $35.00 ($734.55) NSF Fee
1/9/19 $35.00 ($769.55) NSF Fee
1/9/19 $35.00 ($804.55) Overdraft Fee
1/9/19 $35.00 ($839.55) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/9/19 $36.53 ($876.08) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/9/19 $236.92 ($1,113.00) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/9/19 $75.54 ($1,037.46) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection

1/10/19 $35.00 ($1,072.46) Overdraft Fee
1/10/19 $35.00 ($1,107.46) Overdraft Fee
1/11/19 $35.00 ($1,142.46) NSF Fee
1/14/19 $5,000.00 $3,857.54 Cash Deposit
1/14/19 $650.00 $4,507.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/14/19 $750.00 $5,257.54 Tfr from #0564
1/14/19 $350.00 $5,607.54 Tfr from #5385
1/14/19 $35.00 $5,572.54 Overdraft Fee
1/14/19 $35.00 $5,537.54 Overdraft Fee
1/14/19 $105.00 $5,432.54 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
1/14/19 $788.67 $4,643.87 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/14/19 $2,500.00 $2,143.87 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
1/14/19 $500.00 $1,643.87 #5534 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
1/14/19 $500.00 $1,143.87 Debit Venmo
1/14/19 $1,000.00 $143.87 ACH American Express
1/15/19 $739.75 $883.62 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/15/19 $2,100.00 $2,983.62 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01671 Shi
1/15/19 $14.90 $2,968.72 Debit Casting Networks
1/15/19 $64.56 $2,904.16 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/15/19 $1,000.00 $1,904.16 ACH American Express
1/16/19 $1.00 $1,903.16 #5531 City of Torrance
1/17/19 $1,930.00 $3,833.16 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/17/19 $400.00 $3,433.16 Tfr to #5385
1/17/19 $1,500.00 $1,933.16 ACH American Express
1/17/19 $15.00 $1,918.16 #5367 Kaiser Permanente Matthew Grosso Matter 01482
1/18/19 $494.12 $2,412.28 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/18/19 $24,000.00 $26,412.28 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01512 Yab
1/18/19 $4.00 $26,408.28 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
1/18/19 $398.00 $26,010.28 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
1/18/19 $189.15 $25,821.13 Debit Navient
1/18/19 $2,000.00 $23,821.13 ACH American Express
1/22/19 $1,600.00 $25,421.13 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/22/19 $484.78 $24,936.35 Debit Cox Communication
1/22/19 $10.40 $24,925.95 Debit Midway of Fun Fair
1/22/19 $10.40 $24,915.55 Debit Midway of Fun Fair
1/22/19 $557.54 $24,358.01 Debit Costco
1/22/19 $1,594.48 $22,763.53 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
1/22/19 $1,000.00 $21,763.53 Tfr to #1716
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/22/19 $31.77 $21,731.76 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/22/19 $57.11 $21,674.65 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/22/19 $296.84 $21,377.81 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/22/19 $1,411.55 $19,966.26 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/22/19 $1,866.64 $18,099.62 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
1/22/19 $2,200.00 $15,899.62 ACH American Express
1/22/19 $53.80 $15,845.82 Debit Southwest Gas
1/22/19 $1,312.94 $14,532.88 #6509 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/22/19 $1,312.94 $13,219.94 #6513 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/23/19 $600.00 $13,819.94 Tfr from #5385
1/23/19 $475.22 $13,344.72 Debit 8Knights Ons
1/23/19 $324.13 $13,020.59 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/23/19 $1,000.00 $12,020.59 ACH American Express
1/24/19 $1,675.00 $13,695.59 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/24/19 $6,055.00 $7,640.59 #5541 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01512 Corabo
1/25/19 $3.00 $7,637.59 Debit CLV Parking Meter
1/25/19 $6,570.00 $1,067.59 #5542 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01512 Yabut
1/28/19 $9,980.00 $11,047.59 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01522 Cor
1/28/19 $1,000.00 $12,047.59 Tfr from #1716
1/28/19 $750.00 $11,297.59 ACH American Express
1/28/19 $2,000.00 $9,297.59 #5545 Chung Hueng Tseung 2019 57th Birthday Gift 
1/28/19 $3,990.00 $5,307.59 #5543 Yong Ti Liang Client Costs 01522 Cor
1/28/19 $3,990.00 $1,317.59 #5544 Wei Xia Wu Client Lien 01522 YAB
1/29/19 $500.00 $1,817.59 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/29/19 $64.56 $1,753.03 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/30/19 $520.00 $2,273.03 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/30/19 $50.00 $2,323.03 Deposit Zhilei Zan 
1/30/19 $406.00 $2,729.03 Deposit Sahara Laundry & Dry Lawyer fee
1/30/19 $44.89 $2,684.14 Debit Volcano Grill
1/30/19 $96.00 $2,588.14 #5521 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent CAM Fees
1/31/19 $224.75 $2,812.89 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/31/19 $2,250.00 $5,062.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01512 Yab
1/31/19 $15.00 $5,047.89 Debit Lewis St Garage
1/31/19 $62.51 $4,985.38 ACH NV Energy
1/31/19 $82.82 $4,902.56 ACH NV Energy
1/31/19 $1,200.00 $3,702.56 ACH American Express
1/31/19 $500.00 $3,202.56 ACH American Express
1/31/19 $750.00 $2,452.56 ACH American Express
1/31/19 $1,000.00 $1,452.56 ACH American Express
1/31/19 $5.00 $1,447.56 #5540 Clark County District Attorney Matter 01615
2/1/19 $50.00 $1,497.56 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/1/19 $138.00 $1,359.56 Debit Storage One
2/1/19 $78.97 $1,280.59 Debit New Asian BBQ
2/1/19 $100.00 $1,180.59 Tfr to #1716
2/1/19 $15.00 $1,165.59 #5546 North Las Vegas Police Dept. Avelino Ong 01710
2/1/19 $10.00 $1,155.59 #5547 North Las Vegas Police Dept. Avelino Ong 01710
2/4/19 $12,333.33 $13,488.92 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01596
2/4/19 $361.00 $13,127.92 Debit Avvo
2/4/19 $319.00 $12,808.92 Debit Life Time Fitness
2/4/19 $1,598.44 $11,210.48 #6510 Aaron Aquino
2/4/19 $1,594.48 $9,616.00 #6505 Aaron Aquino
2/4/19 $240.00 $9,376.00 #5551 Blue Wind Weekly Account # 16
2/4/19 $200.00 $9,176.00 #5552 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
2/4/19 $639.00 $8,537.00 #5555 Cleolette Go Additional Costs Cleo Go 01489
2/4/19 $50.00 $8,487.00 Debit Life Time Fitness
2/4/19 $58.96 $8,428.04 Debit Orchid Garden
2/4/19 $5.00 $8,423.04 Debit LVMPD
2/4/19 $105.00 $8,318.04 Debit Cathay Medical Center
2/4/19 $750.00 $7,568.04 Debit Nevada Child Support
2/4/19 $7.95 $7,560.09 Debit Paymentus Service
2/4/19 $21.29 $7,538.80 Debit Party Supply House
2/4/19 $15.89 $7,522.91 Debit Yum Cha Restaurant
2/4/19 $600.00 $6,922.91 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
2/4/19 $40.77 $6,882.14 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/4/19 $337.48 $6,544.66 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/4/19 $1,100.00 $5,444.66 ACH American Express
2/4/19 $1,990.00 $3,454.66 ACH Allure Realty
2/4/19 $2,000.00 $1,454.66 ACH American Express
2/5/19 $3,450.00 $4,904.66 Tfr from IOLTA
2/5/19 $52.20 $4,852.46 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/5/19 $1,381.31 $3,471.15 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/5/19 $1,778.57 $1,692.58 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
2/5/19 $1,312.94 $379.64 #6517 Chung Hueng Tseung
2/6/19 $1,500.00 $1,879.64 Deposit Carmen R. Desembrana
2/6/19 $6,300.00 $8,179.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01489 Go
2/6/19 $1,594.48 $6,585.16 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
2/6/19 $300.00 $6,285.16 ATM Withdrawal
2/6/19 $27.68 $6,257.48 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/6/19 $190.59 $6,066.89 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/6/19 $1,206.31 $4,860.58 ACH American Express
2/7/19 $3,000.00 $7,860.58 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/7/19 $1,500.00 $6,360.58 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/8/19 $2.00 $6,358.58 Debit Mccarran Airport Parking
2/8/19 $27.00 $6,331.58 Debit Best Buy
2/8/19 $1,500.00 $4,831.58 #5559 Gyuhwa Go 1st Qtr Travel Costs 
2/8/19 $2,828.40 $2,003.18 #5506 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent February 2019
2/8/19 $50.00 $1,953.18 #5554 Mackysianee Edwards Intern
2/8/19 $700.00 $1,253.18 ACH American Express

2/11/19 $50.00 $1,303.18 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/11/19 $100.00 $1,403.18 Tfr from #1716
2/11/19 $833.33 $2,236.51 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01201 Zho
2/11/19 $800.00 $3,036.51 Tfr from #5385
2/11/19 $53.20 $2,983.31 Debit JB SW
2/11/19 $46.18 $2,937.13 Debit Costco
2/11/19 $309.84 $2,627.29 Debot Costco
2/11/19 $2,000.00 $627.29 Cash 
2/11/19 $400.00 $227.29 ACH American Express
2/11/19 $300.00 ($72.71) #5549 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
2/12/19 $3,390.00 $3,317.29 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 $1,594.48 $1,722.81 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
2/12/19 $64.56 $1,658.25 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/12/19 $500.00 $1,158.25 #5550 GT5 Motor PD #01690 Chen
2/12/19 $210.00 $948.25 #5548 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses

12/13/19 $35.00 $913.25 Debit Craigslist
12/13/19 $444.82 $468.43 Transfer Hong Kong Center
12/14/19 $3,390.00 $3,858.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01608 Fan
12/14/19 $1,594.48 $2,263.95 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
12/14/19 $2,000.00 $263.95 ACH American Express

2/15/19 $250.00 $513.95 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/15/19 $5.00 $508.95 Debit LVMPD
2/15/19 $14.90 $494.05 Debit Casting Networks
2/15/19 $105.00 $389.05 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
2/15/19 $500.00 ($110.95) #5553 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
2/15/19 $50.00 ($160.95) #5562 Mackysianee Edwards Fuel Stipend 
2/19/19 $35.00 ($195.95) Overdraft Fee
2/19/19 $800.00 $604.05 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/19/19 $300.00 $904.05 Tfr from #5385
2/19/19 $420.00 $1,324.05 Tfr from #5385
2/19/19 $5.00 $1,319.05 Debit LVMPD
2/19/19 $486.37 $832.68 Debit Cox Communication
2/19/19 $31.62 $801.06 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/19/19 $191.25 $609.81 Debit Navient
2/20/19 $35.00 $574.81 NSF Fee

Page 46

ROA Page 06975



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/20/19 $50.56 $524.25 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/20/19 $78.96 $445.29 Debit Southwest Gas
2/20/19 $171.17 $274.12 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/20/19 $823.52 ($549.40) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/21/19 $35.00 ($584.40) Overdraft Fee
2/22/19 $3,333.33 $2,748.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01620 Tho
2/22/19 $254.93 $2,494.00 ATM Withdrawal
2/22/19 $5.00 $2,489.00 ATM Fee
2/25/19 $50.00 $2,539.00 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/25/19 $1,666.66 $4,205.66 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01620 Tho
2/25/19 $5.00 $4,200.66 Debit LVMPD
2/25/19 $817.94 $3,382.72 Debit Aape-Apy04 Hong Kong
2/25/19 $24.53 $3,358.19 International Fee
2/25/19 $99.24 $3,258.95 Debit Double Park Hong Kong
2/25/19 $2.97 $3,255.98 International Fee
2/25/19 $168.61 $3,087.37 Debit Harbourfront Hong Kong
2/25/19 $5.05 $3,082.32 International Fee
2/25/19 $138.79 $2,943.53 Debit Nobletime Travelle Hong Kong
2/25/19 $4.16 $2,939.37 International Fee
2/25/19 $197.79 $2,741.58 ATM Withdrawal
2/25/19 $5.00 $2,736.58 ATM Fee
2/25/19 $92.17 $2,644.41 Debit Labenos Taguig Phl
2/25/19 $2.76 $2,641.65 International Fee
2/25/19 $22.22 $2,619.43 Debit Valueshop Phl
2/25/19 $0.66 $2,618.77 International Fee
2/25/19 $108.99 $2,509.78 Debit Pitney Bowes
2/26/19 $87.02 $2,422.76 Debit Blackbeard Phl
2/26/19 $2.61 $2,420.15 International Fee
2/26/19 $5.00 $2,415.15 Debit LVMPD
2/26/19 $9.10 $2,406.05 Debit Entertain St
2/26/19 $64.56 $2,341.49 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/27/19 $151.79 $2,189.70 Debit Urbanize Basics Phl
2/27/19 $4.55 $2,185.15 International Fee
2/27/19 $370.01 $1,815.14 Debit The Travel Club Phl
2/27/19 $11.10 $1,804.04 International Fee
2/27/19 $5.00 $1,799.04 Debit Infling Internet
2/27/19 $600.00 $1,199.04 Transfer Aaron Aquino Supplies Reimbursement
2/27/19 $600.00 $599.04 Transfer Barclaycard US
2/28/19 $4,666.66 $5,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01600 Bri
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $10,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $15,265.70 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01516 Yan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/28/19 $1,275.56 $13,990.14 Debit Shangri-La Phl
2/28/19 $38.26 $13,951.88 International Fee
2/28/19 $22.32 $13,929.56 Debit Oz Burger Bar
2/28/19 $349.45 $13,580.11 Debit Prettymuch
2/28/19 $63.43 $13,516.68 Debit Postmates
2/28/19 $3.50 $13,513.18 Debit NV Efile
2/28/19 $6,000.00 $7,513.18 ACH American Express
2/28/19 $2,575.00 $4,938.18 #5564 Chung Hueng Tseung 1st Qtr Newspaper Ads
2/28/19 $1,312.94 $3,625.24 #6520 Chung Hueng Tseung

3/1/19 $150.00 $3,775.24 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/1/19 $710.00 $4,485.24 Cash Deposit
3/1/19 $7,500.00 $11,985.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/1/19 $25.00 $11,960.24 Debit LV Justice Court
3/1/19 $9.51 $11,950.73 Debit Postmates
3/1/19 $100.00 $11,850.73 Tfr to #1716
3/1/19 $1,594.48 $10,256.25 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,252.75 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,249.25 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $3.50 $10,245.75 Debit NV Efile
3/1/19 $2,000.00 $8,245.75 ACH American Express
3/1/19 $693.00 $7,552.75 #5565 Desiree Verona 2019 30/30 & Dance/Cheer
3/4/19 $650.00 $8,202.75 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $138.00 $8,064.75 Debit Storage One
3/4/19 $361.00 $7,703.75 Debit Avvo
3/4/19 $319.00 $7,384.75 Debit Life Time Fitness
3/4/19 $2.00 $7,382.75 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $150.32 $7,232.43 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/19 $1,000.00 $6,232.43 ACH Capital One
3/4/19 $1,990.00 $4,242.43 ACH Allure Realty
3/4/19 $54.51 $4,187.92 ACH NV Energy
3/4/19 $66.19 $4,121.73 ACH NV Energy
3/4/19 $1,000.00 $3,121.73 ACH American Express
3/5/19 $7,808.35 $10,930.08 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01587 Kae
3/5/19 $80.00 $10,850.08 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law Balance
3/5/19 $768.69 $10,081.39 #5568 Emily Healey Payroll
3/5/19 $2,828.40 $7,252.99 #5507 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent March 2019
3/5/19 $65.20 $7,187.79 #5567 Kimberlyn Mejia PR thru Mar 1, 2019
3/6/19 $552.00 $6,635.79 Transfer Aaron Aquino Bill Reimbursement
3/6/19 $248.92 $6,386.87 Debit Costco
3/6/19 $3.50 $6,383.37 Debit NV Efile
3/6/19 $1,851.83 $4,531.54 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/6/19 $1,700.00 $2,831.54 ACH American Express
3/6/19 $50.00 $2,781.54 #5570 Mackysianee Edwards Fuel Stipend 
3/6/19 $4,166.63 ($1,385.09) #5566 Unite Here Health Carlton Foster 01134 Med
3/6/19 $100.01 ($1,285.08) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
3/7/19 $35.00 ($1,320.08) Overdraft Fee
3/8/19 $35.00 ($1,355.08) NSF Fee
3/8/19 $35.00 ($1,390.08) NSF Fee

3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,425.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,460.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,495.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $35.00 ($1,530.08) NSF Fee
3/11/19 $75.00 ($1,455.08) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/11/19 $85.00 ($1,370.08) Cash Deposit
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,405.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,440.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,475.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,510.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,545.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $35.00 ($1,580.08) NSF Fee
3/12/19 $1,116.50 ($463.58) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/12/19 $64.56 ($528.14) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/13/19 $35.00 ($563.14) Overdraft Fee
3/13/19 $27.00 ($590.14) Debit Best Buy
3/14/19 $35.00 ($625.14) Overdraft Fee
3/15/19 $25.00 ($650.14) #5557 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01489 Kevin Go
3/15/19 $14.90 ($665.04) Debit Casting Networks
3/18/19 $35.00 ($700.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $35.00 ($735.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $35.00 ($770.04) Overdraft Fee
3/18/19 $105.00 ($875.04) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
3/18/19 $4,000.00 $3,124.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/18/19 $1,333.33 $4,458.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs Mp
3/18/19 $300.00 $4,758.29 Tfr from #1716
3/18/19 $5.00 $4,753.29 Debit LVMPD
3/18/19 $973.16 $3,780.13 Debit Hertz Rent-a-Car
3/18/19 $3,000.00 $780.13 Withdrawal
3/18/19 $59.30 $720.83 Debit Chevron
3/18/19 $191.25 $529.58 Debit Navient
3/18/19 $210.13 $319.45 #5575 Chung Hueng Tseung Reimbursement - County Recorder
3/19/19 $850.00 $1,169.45 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/19/19 $335.00 $1,504.45 Tfr from #1716
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/19/19 $1,200.00 $2,704.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/19/19 $270.98 $2,433.47 Debit Southwest
3/19/19 $1,222.74 $1,210.73 #5592 Clarissa Reyes Payroll
3/19/19 $755.95 $454.78 #5577 Emily Healey Payroll
3/19/19 $389.50 $65.28 #5591 Kimberlyn Mejia Payroll
3/20/19 $108.00 $173.28 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/20/19 $660.00 $833.28 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01579 Wan
3/20/19 $9.50 $823.78 Debit Uber
3/20/19 $5.60 $818.18 Debit Southwest
3/20/19 $5.00 $813.18 Debit LVMPD
3/20/19 $660.00 $153.18 Cash 
3/21/19 $23.00 $130.18 Debit Mccarran Airport Parking
3/21/19 $5.00 $125.18 Debit LVMPD
3/21/19 $3.50 $121.68 Debit NV Efile
3/21/19 $500.00 ($378.32) #5556 Spring Valley Hospital Cleo Go 01489
3/22/19 $35.00 ($413.32) Overdraft Fee
3/22/19 $30.00 ($443.32) Debit Starbucks
3/22/19 $484.61 ($927.93) Debit Cox Communication
3/25/19 $35.00 ($962.93) Overdraft Fee
3/25/19 $2,566.66 $1,603.73 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $1,633.33 $3,237.06 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $43.92 $3,193.14 Debit Office Depot
3/25/19 $830.00 $2,363.14 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio Reimbursement
3/25/19 $790.00 $1,573.14 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sam's Reimbursement
3/25/19 $60.34 $1,512.80 Debit Honey Salt
3/25/19 $405.03 $1,107.77 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $16.66 $1,091.11 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $23.42 $1,067.69 Debit Costco
3/25/19 $286.58 $781.11 Debit Walgreens
3/25/19 $14.06 $767.05 Debit O'Reilly Auto
3/25/19 $413.00 $354.05 Transfer Aaron Aquino Med Reimbursement
3/25/19 $14.06 $339.99 Debit Autozone
3/25/19 $30.00 $309.99 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/25/19 $52.34 $257.65 Debit Southwest Gas
3/26/19 $50.00 $307.65 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/26/19 $2,000.00 $2,307.65 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 $1,005.00 $1,302.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Advertising Reimbursement
3/26/19 $505.00 $797.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Blue Wind Reimbursement
3/26/19 $64.56 $733.09 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/26/19 $172.00 $561.09 #5593 Desiree Verona Girl Scout Cookies
3/27/19 $1,500.00 $2,061.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/27/19 $27.61 $2,033.48 Debit Office Depot
3/27/19 $10.00 $2,023.48 Debit NHP 
3/28/19 $47.22 $1,976.26 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $118.00 $1,858.26 Debit Towne Storage
3/28/19 $39.78 $1,818.48 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $34.06 $1,784.42 Debit Grubhub
3/28/19 $270.00 $1,514.42 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $11.60 $1,502.82 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $270.00 $1,232.82 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $11.60 $1,221.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,217.72 Debit Distrct Ct Family Div
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,214.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,210.72 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,207.22 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $3.50 $1,203.72 Debit NV Efile
3/28/19 $13.00 $1,190.72 #5573 Clark County District Attorney Matter 01727
3/29/19 $54.20 $1,136.52 Debit Sam's Club
3/29/19 $3.50 $1,133.02 Debit NV Efile
3/29/19 $3.50 $1,129.52 Debit NV Efile

4/1/19 $300.00 $1,429.52 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $3,200.00 $4,629.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01506 Sis
4/1/19 $5.00 $4,624.52 Debit LVMPD
4/1/19 $27.03 $4,597.49 Debit Tacos La Mexicana
4/1/19 $3.99 $4,593.50 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $9.99 $4,583.51 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $2.99 $4,580.52 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $4.99 $4,575.53 Debit Itunes
4/1/19 $148.00 $4,427.53 Debit Storage One
4/1/19 $15.16 $4,412.37 Debit Nordstrom
4/1/19 $53.58 $4,358.79 Debit Big Lots
4/1/19 $24.80 $4,333.99 Debit Netflix
4/1/19 $13.47 $4,320.52 Debit The Toy Box
4/1/19 $55.21 $4,265.31 Debit Buildabear Workshop
4/1/19 $100.00 $4,165.31 Tfr from #1716
4/1/19 $505.00 $3,660.31 Transfer Aaron Aquino Reimbursement Blue Wind
4/1/19 $750.00 $2,910.31 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01652 Wan
4/1/19 $1.40 $2,908.91 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $109.28 $2,799.63 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/1/19 $57.77 $2,741.86 ACH NV Energy
4/1/19 $80.63 $2,661.23 ACH NV Energy
4/2/19 $3,200.00 ($538.77) #5595 Bobby Sisouvong Full & Final Settlement - replace #1822
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/2/19 $35.00 ($573.77) Overdraft Fee
4/2/19 $750.00 $176.23 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/19 $5,000.00 $5,176.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/2/19 $1,850.00 $7,026.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 10645 Won
4/2/19 $72.40 $6,953.83 Debit Sapporo Revolving
4/2/19 $78.48 $6,875.35 Debit Postmates
4/2/19 $361.00 $6,514.35 Debit Avvo
4/2/19 $319.00 $6,195.35 Debit Life Time Fitness
4/2/19 $162.38 $6,032.97 Debit Jadore LeFleurs
4/2/19 $15.70 $6,017.27 Debit Postmates
4/2/19 $40.04 $5,977.23 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
4/2/19 $1,990.00 $3,987.23 ACH Allure Realty
4/2/19 $480.50 $3,506.73 #5604 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
4/3/19 $678.43 $4,185.16 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins. Abilio Gomez-Perez
4/3/19 28.25 $4,156.91 Debit Weera Thai Restaurant
4/3/19 4.99 $4,151.92 Debit Itunes
4/3/19 44.55 $4,107.37 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/3/19 53.09 $4,054.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/3/19 813.23 $3,241.05 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/3/19 3116.19 $124.86 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
4/3/19 $200.00 ($75.14) #5603 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
4/3/19 $100.00 $24.86 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
4/4/19 $35.00 ($10.14) Overdraft Fee
4/4/19 $25.00 $14.86 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/4/19 $2,000.00 $2,014.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Meds 01614 Agn
4/4/19 $90.78 $1,924.08 Debit Americana Restaurant
4/4/19 $6.99 $1,917.09 Debit Itunes
4/4/19 $135.17 $1,781.92 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/4/19 $350.00 $1,431.92 #5598 Kama'aina Magazine 
4/5/19 $100.00 $1,531.92 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/5/19 $2,000.00 $3,531.92 Cash Deposit
4/5/19 $6.00 $3,525.92 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/5/19 $149.00 $3,376.92 Debit Avvo
4/5/19 $3.99 $3,372.93 Debit Itunes
4/5/19 $3.50 $3,369.43 Debit NV Efile
4/5/19 $2,828.40 $541.03 #5508 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent April 2019
4/5/19 $500.00 $41.03 #5601 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/5/19 $450.00 ($408.97) #5602 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/8/19 $35.00 ($443.97) Overdraft Fee
4/8/19 $35.00 ($478.97) Overdraft Fee
4/8/19 $375.00 ($103.97) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

Page 52

ROA Page 06981



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/8/19 $6,000.00 $5,896.03 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01444 Shu
4/8/19 $3,000.00 $8,896.03 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $270.00 $8,626.03 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $11.60 $8,614.43 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $24.99 $8,589.44 Debit Itunes
4/8/19 $17.99 $8,571.45 Debit Itunes
4/8/19 $49.00 $8,522.45 Debit Calbar
4/8/19 $1.23 $8,521.22 Debit Statebrca Service
4/8/19 $302.24 $8,218.98 Debit David Copperfield
4/8/19 $1,594.48 $6,624.50 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
4/8/19 $56.35 $6,568.15 Debit Cashman at MGM
4/8/19 $18.00 $6,550.15 Debit MGM Htl Valet
4/8/19 $35.60 $6,514.55 Debit Arco
4/8/19 $298.05 $6,216.50 Debit Costco
4/8/19 $2,641.95 $3,574.55 Transfer Aaron Aquino Amex Payment
4/8/19 $3.50 $3,571.05 Debit NV Efile
4/8/19 $27.00 $3,544.05 Debit Best Buy
4/8/19 $300.00 $3,244.05 #5600 360 Crazy Play Advertising Chinese Magazine
4/8/19 $240.00 $3,004.05 #5599 Blue Wind Weekly
4/9/19 $39.78 $2,964.27 Debit Teriyaki Madness
4/9/19 $10.00 $2,954.27 Debit NHP 
4/9/19 $5.00 $2,949.27 Debit LVMPD
4/9/19 $5.00 $2,944.27 Debit LVMPD
4/9/19 $525.00 $2,419.27 Debit NV SOS Portal
4/9/19 $64.56 $2,354.71 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K

4/10/19 $300.00 $2,654.71 Tfr from #5385
4/10/19 $150.00 $2,804.71 Tfr from #0564
4/10/19 $52.06 $2,752.65 Debit Grubhub
4/10/19 $4.99 $2,747.66 Debit Itunes
4/10/19 $3.50 $2,744.16 Debit NV Efile
4/10/19 $3.50 $2,740.66 Debit NV Efile
4/10/19 $200.99 $2,539.67 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/10/19 $2,056.00 $483.67 #5609 Chung Hueng Tseung 1st Qtr Payroll Adjustment 
4/10/19 $210.00 $273.67 #5594 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses
4/11/19 $800.00 $1,073.67 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $3,850.00 $4,923.67 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $9.00 $4,914.67 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/11/19 $50.97 $4,863.70 Debit LV 7 Mart
4/11/19 $37.67 $4,826.03 Debit Postmates
4/11/19 $50.30 $4,775.73 Debit USPS
4/11/19 $300.00 $4,475.73 Transfer Aaron Aquino Walmart Reimbursement
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/11/19 $2,500.00 $1,975.73 Cash 
4/11/19 $1,405.82 $569.91 #5608 Sierra Health & Life Health Insurance Premium 
4/12/19 $35.00 $534.91 Overdraft Fee
4/12/19 $3,000.00 $3,534.91 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/12/19 $59.95 $3,474.96 Debit Glock Store
4/12/19 $35.00 $3,439.96 Debit Craigslist
4/12/19 $3.99 $3,435.97 Debit Itunes
4/12/19 $80.27 $3,355.70 Debit Postmates
4/12/19 $300.00 $3,055.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino DMV
4/12/19 $300.00 $2,755.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino Chase
4/12/19 $47.00 $2,708.70 Transfer Aaron Aquino Office Lunch
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,705.20 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,701.70 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $3.50 $2,698.20 Debit NV Efile
4/12/19 $105.00 $2,593.20 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
4/12/19 $189.44 $2,403.76 #5610 Mitchell Kane Client Medical Lien Deni Lauwardy 01624
4/15/19 $25.00 $2,428.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/15/19 $1,592.00 $4,020.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/15/19 $3.99 $4,016.77 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $9.99 $4,006.78 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $14.99 $3,991.79 Debit Itunes
4/15/19 $815.32 $3,176.47 Debit MGM Grand
4/15/19 $23.00 $3,153.47 Debit LexisNexis
4/15/19 $8.03 $3,145.44 Debit Postmates
4/15/19 $6.00 $3,139.44 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/15/19 $32.00 $3,107.44 Debit Marvel Avengers
4/15/19 $137.25 $2,970.19 Debit Avenger Station
4/15/19 $27.05 $2,943.14 Debit Amazon Retail
4/15/19 $56.24 $2,886.90 Debit The Disney Store
4/15/19 $22.46 $2,864.44 Debit Lolli and Pops
4/15/19 $78.12 $2,786.32 Debit Nordstrom
4/15/19 $11.51 $2,774.81 Debit Brew Tea Bar
4/15/19 $14.90 $2,759.91 Debit Casting Networks
4/15/19 $27.00 $2,732.91 Debit Cashman Enterprises
4/15/19 $9.00 $2,723.91 Debit Mandalay Bay
4/15/19 $3,300.00 ($576.09) Transfer Aaron Aquino Chase
4/15/19 $18.13 ($594.22) Debit Glaze Doughnuts
4/15/19 $58.00 ($652.22) Transfer Aaron Aquino Office Lunch
4/15/19 $25.00 ($677.22) #5597 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Lien 01645 Wong
4/16/19 $35.00 ($712.22) Overdraft Fee
4/16/19 $35.00 ($747.22) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/16/19 $35.00 ($782.22) Overdraft Fee
4/16/19 $400.00 ($382.22) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/16/19 $6,500.00 $6,117.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01408 Mol
4/16/19 $61.00 $6,056.78 Debit Shark Reef
4/16/19 $24.45 $6,032.33 Debit Postmates
4/16/19 $4.89 $6,027.44 Debit Postmates
4/16/19 $850.00 $5,177.44 Tfr to #5385
4/16/19 $400.00 $4,777.44 Transfer Aaron Aquino Amex
4/16/19 $8.30 $4,769.14 Debit USPS
4/16/19 $7.70 $4,761.44 Debit USPS
4/16/19 $9.03 $4,752.41 Debit The UPS Store
4/16/19 $910.72 $3,841.69 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/16/19 $3,504.15 $337.54 Debit Paychex Inc. Payroll
4/17/19 $1,050.00 $1,387.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/17/19 $24.98 $1,362.56 Debit Itunes
4/17/19 $14.35 $1,348.21 Debit USPS
4/17/19 $14.35 $1,333.86 Debit USPS
4/17/19 $350.00 $983.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino
4/17/19 $3.50 $980.36 Debit NV Efile
4/17/19 $34.28 $946.08 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/17/19 $46.87 $899.21 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/18/19 $100.00 $799.21 Tfr to #5385
4/18/19 $191.25 $607.96 Debit Navient
4/18/19 $685.00 ($77.04) #5612 Las Vegas Justice Court 18M14709X (Yue Niu fine)
4/19/19 $35.00 ($112.04) Overdraft Fee
4/19/19 $60.41 ($172.45) Debit Postmates
4/19/19 $484.22 ($656.67) Debit Cox Communication
4/19/19 $3.99 ($660.66) Debit Itunes
4/19/19 $14.90 ($675.56) Debit Doc-Request
4/22/19 $35.00 ($710.56) Overdraft Fee
4/22/19 $3.00 ($707.56) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
4/23/19 $53.12 ($760.68) Debit Southwest Gas
4/23/19 $35.00 ($795.68) Overdraft Fee
4/23/19 $35.00 ($830.68) Overdraft Fee
4/23/19 $55.19 ($885.87) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/23/19 $1,219.50 $333.63 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/23/19 $230.00 $103.63 Tfr to #5385
4/23/19 $39.00 $64.63 Transfer Aaron Aquino NBI
4/23/19 $64.56 $0.07 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/25/19 $750.00 $750.07 Tfr from #5385
4/25/19 $750.00 $1,500.07 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/25/19 $11.00 $1,489.07 Debit Chartswap
4/25/19 $8.60 $1,480.47 Debit Chartswap
4/25/19 $15.00 $1,465.47 Debit NHP 
4/25/19 $16.40 $1,449.07 Debit Chart Request Medic
4/25/19 $56.78 $1,392.29 Debit Walgreens
4/26/19 $1,750.00 $3,142.29 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/26/19 $44.92 $3,097.37 Debit Postmates
4/26/19 $14.99 $3,082.38 Debit Itunes
4/26/19 $9.81 $3,072.57 Debit Uber
4/26/19 $6.74 $3,065.83 Debit Postmates
4/26/19 $197.11 $2,868.72 Debit Toyota Scion
4/26/19 $31.17 $2,837.55 Debit Fandango
4/26/19 $3.50 $2,834.05 Debit NV Efile
4/26/19 $12.00 $2,822.05 #5611 Clark County District Attorney Matter 01692
4/29/19 $6.00 $2,816.05 Debit Lewis St Garage
4/29/19 $70.19 $2,745.86 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $7.76 $2,738.10 Debit Uber
4/29/19 $110.93 $2,627.17 Debit Taste Las Vegas
4/29/19 $90.35 $2,536.82 #5619 Clark County Assessor Aquino Law Group
4/29/19 $5.00 $2,531.82 Debit LVMPD
4/29/19 $180.00 $2,351.82 Debit Carenow NV
4/29/19 $284.68 $2,067.14 Debit Walgreens
4/29/19 $54.46 $2,012.68 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $211.00 $1,801.68 Debit Tenaya Peds
4/29/19 $41.08 $1,760.60 Debit Lake Mead Coffee
4/29/19 $300.00 $1,460.60 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target Reimbursement
4/29/19 $27.18 $1,433.42 Debit Postmates
4/29/19 $59.52 $1,373.90 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
4/29/19 $7.57 $1,366.33 Debit Cold Stone Creamery
4/29/19 $68.35 $1,297.98 Debit Chevron
4/29/19 $58.98 $1,239.00 Debit Walgreens
4/29/19 $14.35 $1,224.65 Debit USPS
4/30/19 $4,656.66 $5,881.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/30/19 $40.97 $5,840.34 Debit AMC Town Square
4/30/19 $25.05 $5,815.29 Debit AMC Town Square
4/30/19 $14.77 $5,800.52 Debit Yogurtland
4/30/19 $13.17 $5,787.35 Debit McDonalds
4/30/19 $500.00 $5,287.35 Debit Sunrise Hospital
4/30/19 $3.99 $5,283.36 Debit Itunes
4/30/19 $9.99 $5,273.37 Debit Itunes
4/30/19 $5.00 $5,268.37 Debit LVMPD
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/30/19 $340.00 $4,928.37 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
4/30/19 $847.75 $4,080.62 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/30/19 $3,318.25 $762.37 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll

5/1/19 $1,115.00 $1,877.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01633 Che
5/1/19 $13.99 $1,863.38 Debit Netflix
5/1/19 $5.00 $1,858.38 Debit LVMPD
5/1/19 $241.00 $1,617.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target
5/1/19 $100.00 $1,517.38 Tfr to #1716
5/1/19 $23.73 $1,493.65 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/1/19 $63.36 $1,430.29 ACH NV Energy
5/1/19 $65.60 $1,364.69 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/1/19 $68.13 $1,296.56 ACH NV Energy
5/1/19 $196.46 $1,100.10 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/2/19 $148.00 $952.10 Debti Storage One
5/2/19 $510.00 $442.10 Debit Avvo
5/2/19 $17.98 $424.12 Debit Itunes
5/2/19 $323.00 $101.12 Debit Lifetime
5/2/19 $5.00 $96.12 Debit LVMPD
5/2/19 $5.00 $91.12 Debit LVMPD
5/2/19 $197.19 ($106.07) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/2/19 $1,990.00 ($2,096.07) ACH Allure Realty
5/2/19 $591.66 ($1,504.41) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
5/2/19 $12.50 ($1,516.91) Overdraft Fee
5/7/19 $35.00 ($1,551.91) Overdraft Fee
5/7/19 $450.00 ($1,101.91) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/7/19 $10,000.00 $8,898.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/7/19 $1,594.48 $7,303.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/7/19 $51.00 $7,252.61 Debit USPS
5/7/19 $388.00 $6,864.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
5/7/19 $64.56 $6,800.05 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/7/19 $300.00 $6,500.05 #5624 Gyuhwa Go Contract Services
5/8/19 $8,333.33 $14,833.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/8/19 $1,404.00 $13,429.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sierra Health
5/8/19 $404.00 $13,025.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino GBA
5/8/19 $27.00 $12,998.38 Debit Best Buy
5/8/19 $5,000.00 $7,998.38 #5627 Harold Gewerter Final Balnace on Retainer
5/8/19 $249.87 $7,748.51 #5625 Lily Ngan Woo Replace #5621
5/9/19 $8,333.33 $16,081.84 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/9/19 $6.00 $16,075.84 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $1.00 $16,074.84 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $7.50 $16,067.34 Debit Clark8JudCrt
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/9/19 $1.00 $16,066.34 Debit Clark8JudCrt
5/9/19 $522.00 $15,544.34 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
5/9/19 $1,594.48 $13,949.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,946.36 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,942.86 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $3.50 $13,939.36 Debit NV Efile
5/9/19 $210.00 $13,729.36 #5622 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Services

5/10/19 $416.00 $13,313.36 Debit Legal Wings
5/10/19 $3.99 $13,309.37 Debit Itunes
5/10/19 $1,594.48 $11,714.89 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
5/10/19 $641.00 $11,073.89 Transfer Aaron Aquino NV Bar Lic
5/10/19 $3.27 $11,070.62 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
5/10/19 $3.50 $11,067.12 Debit NV Efile
5/10/19 $3,500.00 $7,567.12 Withdrawal Aaron Aquino
5/10/19 $105.00 $7,462.12 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
5/13/19 $23.72 $7,438.40 Debit Postmates
5/13/19 $61.25 $7,377.15 Debit Grubhub
5/13/19 $29.10 $7,348.05 Debit Leased Equipment
5/13/19 $688.00 $6,660.05 Transfer Aaron Aquino State Bar Annual Fee
5/13/19 $3.50 $6,656.55 Debit NV Efile
5/13/19 $251.26 $6,405.29 Debit Pitney Bowes
5/13/19 $10.00 $6,395.29 #5596 California Highway Patrol Police Report 
5/14/19 $10,000.00 $16,395.29 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01538 Cab
5/14/19 $3.99 $16,391.30 Debit Itunes
5/14/19 $1,898.00 $14,493.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino Storage and Utility
5/14/19 $893.00 $13,600.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cable
5/14/19 $63.39 $13,536.91 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/14/19 $713.24 $12,823.67 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/14/19 $2,711.71 $10,111.96 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
5/14/19 $1,637.71 $8,474.25 #5618 MGM Resorts International Angelina Corabo Lien 01512
5/14/19 $10,000.00 ($1,525.75) #5630 William B. Terry Initial Attorney Retainer
5/15/19 $35.00 ($1,560.75) Overdraft Fee
5/15/19 $3,412.60 $1,851.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01631 Gon
5/15/19 $14.90 $1,836.95 Debit Casting Networks
5/15/19 $698.00 $1,138.95 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
5/15/19 $26.20 $1,112.75 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/15/19 $176.71 $936.04 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/15/19 $10.00 $926.04 #5620 California Highway Patrol
5/15/19 $25.00 $901.04 #5626 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Medical Lien 01600 Briones
5/16/19 $8,020.00 $8,921.04 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/16/19 $554.00 $8,367.04 Transfer Aaron Aquino Northwestern
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/16/19 $3.50 $8,363.54 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $2,853.00 $11,216.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/17/19 $8.46 $11,208.08 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $196.00 $11,012.08 Debit NV Efile
5/17/19 $19.18 $10,992.90 Debit USPS
5/17/19 $2,581.00 $8,411.90 #5637 Chung Hueng Tseung 1099 Costs thru May 2019
5/17/19 $2,828.40 $5,583.50 #5631 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent May 2019
5/20/19 $27.53 $5,555.97 Debit Panera Bread
5/20/19 $487.40 $5,068.57 Debit Cox Communication
5/20/19 $716.00 $4,352.57 Transfer Aaron Aquino Legal Wings
5/20/19 $798.00 $3,554.57 Transfer Aaron Aquino Legal Wings
5/20/19 $3.50 $3,551.07 Debit NV Efile
5/20/19 $3.50 $3,547.57 Debit NF Efile
5/20/19 $190.45 $3,357.12 Debit Navient
5/20/19 $5,000.00 ($1,642.88) #5643 William B. Terry
5/21/19 $35.00 ($1,677.88) Overdraft Fee
5/21/19 $8,333.33 $6,655.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/21/19 $4,000.00 $10,655.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01589 Sch
5/21/19 $36.01 $10,619.44 Debit Sharecare Med Rec
5/21/19 $80.00 $10,539.44 Debit Paypal
5/21/19 $3,000.00 $7,539.44 Transfer Aaron Aquino USDC Payment
5/21/19 $3.50 $7,535.94 Debit Aaron Aquino
5/21/19 $64.56 $7,471.38 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/21/19 $800.00 $6,671.38 Debit Nordstrom
5/22/19 $50.00 $6,721.38 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/22/19 $65.84 $6,655.54 Debit Glock Store
5/22/19 $700.00 $5,955.54 #5658 St. Claire Apartments Gyuhwa Go - Past Due Rent
5/23/19 $31.59 $5,923.95 Debit Chick-fil-A
5/23/19 $253.80 $5,670.15 Debit Encore Broadcasting
5/23/19 $1,104.17 $4,565.98 Debit Barclaycard US
5/23/19 $200.00 $4,365.98 #5635 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
5/23/19 $8,333.33 $12,699.31 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/23/19 $8,333.33 $21,032.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/23/19 $3.99 $21,028.65 Debit Itunes
5/24/19 $196.00 $20,832.65 Debit NV Efile
5/24/19 $8.46 $20,824.19 Debit NV Efile
5/24/19 $55.43 $20,768.76 Debit Grubhub
5/24/19 $53.91 $20,714.85 Debit Uber Eats
5/24/19 $6.07 $20,708.78 Debit Uber Eats
5/24/19 $240.00 $20,468.78 #5633 Blue Wind Weekly
5/24/19 $500.00 $19,968.78 #5634 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/24/19 $210.00 $19,758.78 #5659 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expense/Service
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $23,758.78 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 $19.99 $23,738.79 Debit Glock Store
5/28/19 $64.42 $23,674.37 Debit Grubhub
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,670.87 Debit NV Efile
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,667.37 Debit NV Efile
5/28/19 $3.50 $23,663.87 Debit NF Efile
5/28/19 $3.99 $23,659.88 Debit Itunes
5/28/19 $1,271.24 $22,388.64 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/28/19 $2,629.24 $19,759.40 ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
5/28/19 $4,999.53 $14,759.87 ACH American Express
5/28/19 $7,536.00 $7,223.87 ACH American Express
5/28/19 $300.00 $6,923.87 #5636 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
5/28/19 $5,000.00 $1,923.87 #5673 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $5,257.20 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $8,590.53 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $44.87 $8,545.66 Debit Uber Eats
5/29/19 $25.53 $8,520.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/29/19 $52.59 $8,467.54 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/29/19 $196.46 $8,271.08 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/30/19 $9.99 $8,261.09 Debit Itunes
5/30/19 $20.22 $8,240.87 Debit Uber Eats
5/30/19 $4.00 $8,236.87 Debit Uber Eats
5/30/19 $600.00 $7,636.87 #5614 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Paolo Sarabia
5/30/19 $600.00 $7,036.87 #5615 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Carmen Desembrana
5/30/19 $335.00 $6,701.87 #5616 Gwynne Dumbrigue BK Filing Fee for Carmen Desembrana
5/30/19 $335.00 $6,366.87 #5617 Gwynne Dumbrigue BK Filing Fee for Paola Sarabia
5/31/19 $5.30 $6,361.57 Debit Eye Cosmetic Surgery
5/31/19 $56.91 $6,304.66 Debit Uber Eats
5/31/19 $600.00 $5,704.66 #5668 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Rosa & Hans Kurka
5/31/19 $600.00 $5,104.66 #5670 Gwynne Dumbrigue Attorney Fee for Co Van Huynh
5/31/19 $336.00 $4,768.66 #5674 Jose Ponce Jr.  Independent Contractor 

6/3/19 $1,750.00 $6,518.66 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/3/19 $6,221.50 $12,740.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01617 Har
6/3/19 $71.82 $12,668.34 Debit Ciox Health
6/3/19 $148.00 $12,520.34 Debit Storage One
6/3/19 $15.99 $12,504.35 Debit Netflix
6/3/19 $56.84 $12,447.51 Debit Uber Eats
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,444.01 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,440.51 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $3.50 $12,437.01 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/3/19 $3.50 $12,433.51 Debit NV Efile
6/3/19 $510.00 $11,923.51 Debit Avvo
6/3/19 $100.00 $11,823.51 Tfr to #1716
6/3/19 $2,494.48 $9,329.03 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/3/19 $323.00 $9,006.03 Debit Lifetime
6/3/19 $23.78 $8,982.25 Debit Walmart
6/3/19 $352.82 $8,629.43 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/3/19 $63.78 $8,565.65 ACH NV Energy
6/3/19 $64.33 $8,501.32 ACH NV Energy
6/3/19 $2,500.00 $6,001.32 #5675 Jerrod Lamotte 01182 Client Disbursement
6/4/19 $3.99 $5,997.33 Debit Itunes
6/4/19 $5.15 $5,992.18 Debit Uber
6/4/19 $64.56 $5,927.62 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/4/19 $1,990.00 $3,937.62 ACH Allure Realty
6/4/19 $600.00 $3,337.62 ACH American Express
6/5/19 $50.00 $3,387.62 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/5/19 $400.00 $3,787.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Hertz
6/5/19 $105.26 $3,682.36 Debit Uber Eats
6/5/19 $30.00 $3,652.36 #5665 SimonMed Imaging Gene Agnis
6/6/19 $5.00 $3,647.36 Debit Justice Court
6/6/19 $408.00 $3,239.36 Debit Justice Court
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,235.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,232.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,228.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,225.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,221.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,218.36 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $3.50 $3,214.86 Debit NV Efile
6/6/19 $650.00 $2,564.86 ACH American Express
6/6/19 $37.47 $2,527.39 #5672 MRO Kelly Huang
6/6/19 $42.92 $2,484.47 #5667 MRO Manli Huang
6/6/19 $5,000.00 ($2,515.53) #5690 Sengdao Thonesavanh Client Disbursement 
6/7/19 $5,000.00 $2,484.47 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 011149 Tho
6/7/19 $400.00 $2,884.47 Transfer Aaron Aquino Hertz
6/7/19 $40.00 $2,844.47 Tfr to #5385
6/7/19 $5.40 $2,839.07 #5666 SimonMed Imaging Justin Cabalfin
6/7/19 $500.00 $2,339.07 ACH American Express

6/10/19 $200.00 $2,539.07 Deposit Chun H Tseung Chong Qim Li Trust
6/10/19 $38.25 $2,500.82 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/19 $27.00 $2,473.82 Debit Best Buy
6/10/19 $500.00 $1,973.82 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/10/19 $2,828.40 ($854.58) #5638 Hong Kong Center AG Rent June 2019
6/11/19 $35.00 ($889.58) Overdraft Fee
6/11/19 $3.99 ($893.57) Debit Itunes
6/12/19 $35.00 ($928.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($963.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($998.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($1,033.57) NSF Fee
6/12/19 $35.00 ($1,068.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,103.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,138.57) NSF Fee
6/13/19 $35.00 ($1,173.57) NSF Fee
6/14/19 $25.00 ($1,148.57) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $7,184.76 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $15,518.09 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $1,594.48 $13,923.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/14/19 $1,990.00 $11,933.61 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
6/14/19 $105.00 $11,828.61 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
6/14/19 $3,000.00 $8,828.61 ACH American Express
6/14/19 $4,000.00 $4,828.61 Withdrawal
6/14/19 $500.00 $4,328.61 #5683 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
6/17/19 $250.00 $4,578.61 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/17/19 $2,000.00 $6,578.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01718 Cai
6/17/19 $4,333.33 $10,911.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $45.42 $10,866.52 Debit Uber Eats
6/17/19 $4.00 $10,862.52 Debit Uber Eats
6/17/19 $14.90 $10,847.62 Debit Casting Networks
6/17/19 $1,743.00 $9,104.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
6/17/19 $335.00 $8,769.62 Transfer Aaron Aquino Efile
6/17/19 $17.43 $8,752.19 ACH Pai Works Comp
6/17/19 $182.96 $8,569.23 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/17/19 $550.00 $8,019.23 Debit Barclaycard US
6/17/19 $750.00 $7,269.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $750.00 $6,519.23 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
6/17/19 $800.00 $5,719.23 ACH Capital One
6/17/19 $1,000.00 $4,719.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $1,500.00 $3,219.23 ACH American Express
6/17/19 $408.99 $2,810.24 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/17/19 $1,457.56 $1,352.68 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
6/17/19 $300.00 $1,052.68 #5692 360 Crazy Play
6/18/19 $800.00 $1,852.68 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/18/19 $64.56 $1,788.12 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/18/19 $190.45 $1,597.67 Debit Navient
6/18/19 $240.00 $1,357.67 #5685 Blue Wind Weekly
6/19/19 $4,383.00 $5,740.67 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/19/19 $482.91 $5,257.76 Debit Cox Communication
6/20/19 $468.00 $5,725.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/20/19 $5.00 $5,720.76 #5682 North Las Vegas Police Dept. Police Report 
6/20/19 $5,286.00 $434.76 #5700 Yong Ti Liang Client Disbursment
6/21/19 $3.99 $430.77 Debit Itunes
6/21/19 $68.25 $362.52 ACH Paychex-Hrs Retry Pymt
6/24/19 $2,000.00 $2,362.52 Tfr from #5385
6/24/19 $29.99 $2,332.53 Debit Itunes
6/24/19 $2.46 $2,330.07 Debit Southwest Gas
6/25/19 $3.99 $2,326.08 Debit Itunes
6/25/19 $420.00 $1,906.08 Tfr to IOLTA Filing Fee Deposit Contrad Benitez
6/25/19 $699.91 $1,206.17 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/25/19 $2,691.16 ($1,484.99) ACH Paychex Inc Payroll
6/25/19 $10.00 ($1,494.99) #5698 LVMPD Police Report 
6/26/19 $35.00 ($1,529.99) Overdraft Fee
6/26/19 $35.00 ($1,564.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,599.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,634.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $35.00 ($1,669.99) Overdraft Fee
6/27/19 $26.04 ($1,696.03) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/27/19 $62.72 ($1,758.75) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/27/19 $572.71 ($2,331.46) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/27/19 $7,154.00 $4,822.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/27/19 $3,262.00 $1,560.54 #5702 Wei Xia Wu Replace Check 3432
6/28/19 $100.00 $1,660.54 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/28/19 $420.00 $2,080.54 Tfr from #5385
6/28/19 $500.00 $1,580.54 #5694 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book Yellow Pages 
6/28/19 $2,070.00 ($489.46) Tfr to IOLTA Client 01829 Yan

7/1/19 $35.00 ($524.46) Overdraft Fee
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $1,975.54 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01632 San
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $4,475.54 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01632 San
7/1/19 $3.99 $4,471.55 Debit Itunes
7/1/19 $9.99 $4,461.56 Debit Itunes
7/1/19 $1,327.00 $3,134.56 Transfer Aaron Aquino MCLE
7/1/19 $15.99 $3,118.57 Debit Netflix
7/1/19 $100.00 $3,018.57 Tfr to #1716
7/1/19 $365.40 $2,653.17 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/1/19 $50.00 $2,603.17 #5699 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Medical Lien 01635 Cha
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/2/19 $6,000.00 ($3,396.83) ACH American Express
7/2/19 $35.00 ($3,431.83) Overdraft Fee
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $1,401.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01595 Man
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $6,234.83 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01595 Man
7/2/19 $148.00 $6,086.83 Debit Storage One
7/2/19 $510.00 $5,576.83 Debit Avvo
7/2/19 $323.00 $5,253.83 Debit Lifetime
7/2/19 $1,660.00 $3,593.83 Transfer Aaron Aquino NWCs
7/2/19 $60.80 $3,533.03 ACH NV Energy
7/2/19 $64.56 $3,468.47 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/2/19 $75.87 $3,392.60 ACH NV Energy
7/2/19 $1,990.00 $1,402.60 ACH Allure Realty
7/2/19 $1,000.00 $402.60 ACH American Express
7/3/19 $4,833.33 $5,235.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01595 Man
7/3/19 $500.00 $4,735.93 ACH Capital One
7/3/19 $510.53 $4,225.40 Debit Barclaycard US
7/5/19 $736.00 $4,961.40 Tfr from IOLTA SF Residual
7/5/19 $588.00 $4,373.40 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
7/5/19 $1,500.00 $2,873.40 ACH American Express
7/5/19 $2,828.40 $45.00 #5639 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent 7/19
7/5/19 $450.00 ($405.00) #5703 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
7/5/19 $100.00 ($305.00) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
7/8/19 $35.00 ($340.00) Overdraft Fee
7/8/19 $2,500.00 $2,160.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01632 San
7/8/19 $28.00 $2,132.00 Debit Best Buy
7/8/19 $750.00 $1,382.00 ACH American Express
7/8/19 $1,000.00 $382.00 ACH American Express
7/8/19 $1,000.00 ($618.00) ACH American Express
7/9/19 $35.00 ($653.00) Overdraft Fee
7/9/19 $13,833.33 $13,180.33 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01488 Cor
7/9/19 $1,594.48 $11,585.85 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
7/9/19 $1,417.00 $10,168.85 Transfer Aaron Aquino Paymentus
7/9/19 $1,500.00 $8,668.85 ACH American Express
7/9/19 $29.10 $8,639.75 Debit Pitney Bowes
7/9/19 $371.59 $8,268.16 ACH American Express
7/9/19 $688.33 $7,579.83 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/9/19 $2,659.73 $4,920.10 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll

7/10/19 $500.00 $5,420.10 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/10/19 $13,833.33 $19,253.43 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01488 Cor
7/10/19 $9.05 $19,244.38 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/10/19 $27.25 $19,217.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/10/19 $57.04 $19,160.09 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/10/19 $201.71 $18,958.38 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/10/19 $1,200.54 $17,757.84 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
7/10/19 $2,000.00 $15,757.84 ACH American Express
7/10/19 $1,200.00 $14,557.84 ACH American Express
7/10/19 $1,221.68 $13,336.16 #5708 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC 
7/11/19 $1,000.00 $14,336.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01673 Shi
7/11/19 $4,500.00 $9,836.16 Withdrawal
7/11/19 $500.00 $9,336.16 #5686 Gyuhwa Go for son Alex
7/11/19 $5,000.00 $4,336.16 #5700 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement
7/11/19 $2,500.00 $1,836.16 ACH American Express
7/12/19 $3.99 $1,832.17 ACH Itunes
7/12/19 $105.00 $1,727.17 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
7/12/19 $469.90 $1,257.27 Debit Pitney Bowes
7/12/19 $15.00 $1,242.27 #5707 Torrence Memorial Urgent Care
7/15/19 $600.00 $1,842.27 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/15/19 $4,377.00 $6,219.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01516 Yan
7/15/19 $14.90 $6,204.37 Debit Casting Networks
7/15/19 $1,000.72 $5,203.65 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
7/15/19 $1,572.12 $3,631.53 #5715 Gene Landis Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
7/16/19 $3.99 $3,627.54 Debit Itunes
7/16/19 $10.00 $3,617.54 Debit LVMPD
7/16/19 $1,286.00 $2,331.54 Transfer Aaron Aquino NW Mutual Paypal
7/16/19 $64.56 $2,266.98 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/16/19 $15.00 $2,251.98 #5664 Kaiser Permanente Lorenzo Lacson
7/17/19 $5,474.40 $7,726.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01488 Cor
7/17/19 $958.00 $6,768.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Shl Cp
7/17/19 $940.00 $5,828.38 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
7/17/19 $3,500.00 $2,328.38 ACH American Express
7/18/19 $750.00 $1,578.38 #5722 Krista Kidd CV ALG 01621
7/18/19 $190.45 $1,387.93 Debit Navient
7/19/19 $350.00 $1,737.93 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/22/19 $1,000.00 $2,737.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01673 Shi
7/22/19 $483.12 $2,254.81 Debit Cox Communication
7/22/19 $383.00 $1,871.81 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
7/22/19 $600.00 $1,271.81 ACH American Express
7/22/19 $1,600.00 ($328.19) ACH American Express
7/22/19 $23.30 ($351.49) Debit Southwest Gas
7/22/19 $5.00 ($356.49) #5701 Sharp Healthcare Monique Quimlat
7/23/19 $35.00 ($391.49) Overdraft Fee
7/23/19 $35.00 ($426.49) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/23/19 $60.16 ($486.65) Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/23/19 $50.00 ($436.65) Deposit Melissa Mac
7/24/19 $35.00 ($471.65) NSF Fee
7/24/19 $35.00 ($506.65) NSF Fee
7/24/19 $35.00 ($541.65) Overdraft Fee
7/24/19 $1,000.00 $458.35 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/24/19 $28.56 $429.79 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/24/19 $176.71 $253.08 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
7/26/19 $3.99 $249.09 Debit Itunes
7/26/19 $3.99 $245.10 Debit Itunes
7/29/19 $1,500.00 $1,745.10 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/29/19 $1,000.00 $745.10 ACH American Express
7/29/19 $45.80 $699.30 #5723 Chartswap Select Physical Therapy Records
7/30/19 $4,000.00 ($3,300.70) ACH American Express
7/30/19 $35.00 ($3,335.70) Overdraft Fee
7/30/19 $1,200.00 ($2,135.70) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $6,197.63 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $14,530.96 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $64.56 $14,466.40 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/30/19 $100.00 $14,366.40 Debit Venmo
7/30/19 $2,000.00 $12,366.40 ACH American Express
7/30/19 $4,000.00 $8,366.40 #5725 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement 
7/31/19 $1,594.48 $6,771.92 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
7/31/19 $500.00 $6,271.92 Tfr to #1716
7/31/19 $1,200.00 $5,071.92 ACH Capital One

8/1/19 $4,800.00 $9,871.92 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/1/19 $148.00 $9,723.92 Debit Storage One
8/1/19 $15.99 $9,707.93 Debit Netflix
8/1/19 $10.00 $9,697.93 Debit LVMPD
8/1/19 $100.00 $9,597.93 Tfr to #1716
8/1/19 $83.76 $9,514.17 ACH NV Energy
8/1/19 $93.51 $9,420.66 Debit NV Energy
8/1/19 $737.79 $8,682.87 Debit Barclaycard US
8/1/19 $745.12 $7,937.75 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
8/1/19 $1,000.00 $6,937.75 Debit Nordstrom
8/1/19 $2,816.19 $4,121.56 ACH Paychex Inc. Retry
8/2/19 $50.00 $4,171.56 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/19 $4,073.26 $8,244.82 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/2/19 $510.00 $7,734.82 Debit Avvo
8/2/19 $323.00 $7,411.82 Debit Lifetime
8/2/19 $37.19 $7,374.63 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/2/19 $153.05 $7,221.58 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/2/19 $1,990.00 $5,231.58 ACH Allure Realty
8/2/19 $1,600.00 $3,631.58 ACH American Express
8/2/19 $1,655.55 $1,976.03 #5728 Canon Law Services 2:16-cv-02787-JAD-NJK
8/5/19 $5,000.00 $6,976.03 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01746 Cab
8/5/19 $54.26 $6,921.77 Debit MRO Corporation
8/5/19 $50.08 $6,871.69 Debit Nothing Bundt Cake
8/5/19 $309.57 $6,562.12 Transfer Aaron Aquino Target
8/5/19 $1,223.10 $5,339.02 ACH American Express
8/5/19 $2,000.00 $3,339.02 ACH American Express
8/5/19 $1,000.00 $2,339.02 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/5/19 $2,200.00 $139.02 Withdrawal
8/6/19 $200.00 $339.02 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/6/19 $3,000.00 $3,339.02 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01671 Shi
8/6/19 $901.92 $2,437.10 #5731 Emily Healey Pay
8/6/19 $529.60 $1,907.50 #5732 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099
8/7/19 $801.00 $1,106.50 #5733 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
8/7/19 $825.00 $281.50 #5726 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01690 Chen
8/8/19 $1,000.00 $1,281.50 Transfer Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/8/19 $28.00 $1,253.50 Debit Best Buy
8/8/19 $660.00 $593.50 #5734 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check 
8/9/19 $1,667.57 $2,261.07 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
8/9/19 $213.33 $2,047.74 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
8/9/19 $595.00 $1,452.74 #5727 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Medical Lien 01690 Chen

8/12/19 $50.00 $1,502.74 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/12/19 $3,000.00 $4,502.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/12/19 $10.00 $4,492.74 Debit LVMPD
8/12/19 $10.00 $4,482.74 Debit LVMPD
8/12/19 $3,500.00 $982.74 ACH American Express
8/12/19 $1,000.00 ($17.26) Debit Venmo
8/12/19 $1,500.00 ($1,517.26) ACH American Express
8/12/19 $605.00 ($912.26) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
8/12/19 $12.50 ($924.76) Overdraft Fee
8/13/19 $35.00 ($959.76) Overdraft Fee
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $4,040.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/13/19 $648.00 $3,392.24 Debit Best Buy
8/13/19 $64.56 $3,327.68 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/13/19 $2,828.40 $499.28 #5640 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent August 2019
8/14/19 $50.00 $549.28 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/14/19 $2,500.00 $3,049.28 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01748 Cab
8/14/19 $10.00 $3,039.28 Debit LVMPD
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/14/19 $303.00 $2,736.28 Transfer Aaron Aquino Efile
8/14/19 $600.00 $2,136.28 Transfer Aaron Aquino Costco
8/14/19 $200.00 $1,936.28 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/15/19 $350.00 $2,286.28 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/15/19 $3,066.66 $5,352.94 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01722 Mor
8/15/19 $11,333.33 $16,686.27 Tfr from IOLTA Cliet Costs 01710 Ong
8/15/19 $16.90 $16,669.37 Debit Casting Networks
8/15/19 $3,189.66 $13,479.71 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
8/15/19 $3,500.00 $9,979.71 Withdrawal
8/15/19 $5,000.00 $4,979.71 #5735 Sengdao Thonesavanh 01149 Tho - Client Disbursement 
8/16/19 $5,666.66 $10,646.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client Cost 01710 Ong
8/16/19 $920.07 $9,726.30 Transfer Aaron Aquino NW Mutual Paypal
8/16/19 $105.00 $9,621.30 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
8/19/19 $6,333.33 $15,954.63 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/19/19 $6.82 $15,947.81 Debit In and Out Burger
8/19/19 $491.64 $15,456.17 Debit Cox Communication
8/19/19 $190.39 $15,265.78 Debit Navient
8/19/19 $2,000.00 $13,265.78 ACH American Express
8/19/19 $4,000.00 $9,265.78 ACH American Express
8/19/19 $1,600.00 $7,665.78 ACH American Express
8/20/19 $350.00 $8,015.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/20/19 $22.23 $7,993.55 Debit Southwest Gas
8/20/19 $100.00 $7,893.55 Debit Venmo
8/20/19 $500.00 $7,393.55 Debit Venmo
8/20/19 $4,820.00 $2,573.55 Withdrawal
8/21/19 $10.00 $2,563.55 Debit LVMPD
8/21/19 $3,000.00 ($436.45) ACH American Express
8/22/19 $35.00 ($471.45) Overdraft Fee
8/22/19 $3,166.67 $2,695.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/22/19 $3,500.00 ($804.78) ACH American Express
8/23/19 $35.00 ($839.78) Overdraft Fee
8/23/19 $326.50 ($513.28) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/23/19 $1,000.00 $486.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Luo
8/26/19 $1,000.00 $1,486.72 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/26/19 $900.00 $2,386.72 Tfr from #0564
8/26/19 $1,000.00 $1,386.72 ACH American Express
8/26/19 $1,222.22 $164.50 Debit Venmo
8/26/19 $240.00 ($75.50) #5754 Blue Wind Weekly
8/27/19 $35.00 ($110.50) Overdraft Fee
8/27/19 $30.00 ($140.50) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/27/19 $64.56 ($205.06) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/27/19 $1,750.00 ($1,955.06) #5730 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement 01621 (1 of 3)
8/28/19 $2,080.00 $124.94 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/28/19 $300.00 ($175.06) #5652 Canyon Medical Billing LV Radiology, Schutzenhofer, Breta
8/29/19 $35.00 ($210.06) Overdraft Fee
8/29/19 $50.00 ($160.06) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/29/19 $3,333.33 $3,173.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01696 Gan
8/29/19 $425.00 $2,748.27 #5751 Moyer Chiropractic 01756 Chavez - Medical Reimbursement
8/29/19 $112.50 $2,635.77 #5657 Paylater Pharmacy Schutzenhofer, Breta
8/30/19 $120.00 $2,515.77 #5737 Clerk of the Court Filing Fee A-19-799561-C
8/30/19 $500.00 $2,015.77 #5752 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
8/30/19 $36.00 $1,979.77 #5745 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01488 Correos
8/30/19 $25.00 $1,954.77 #5757 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01560 Nirakes
8/30/19 $3,000.00 ($1,045.23) ACH American Express

9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,080.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,115.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $35.00 ($1,150.23) Overdraft Fee
9/3/19 $3,000.00 $1,849.77 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01597 Gan
9/3/19 $1,500.00 $3,349.77 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01770 Lij
9/3/19 $148.00 $3,201.77 Debit Storage One
9/3/19 $3,819.75 ($617.98) Debit Cartier
9/3/19 $15.99 ($633.97) Debit Netflix
9/3/19 $49.23 ($683.20) ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/19 $300.00 ($983.20) #5755 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
9/4/19 $250.00 ($1,233.20) #5736 Philippine Times of S. NV OPM Hitmakers Concert Advertising
9/4/19 $3,846.66 ($5,079.86) ACH American Express
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,114.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,149.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,184.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,219.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,254.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,289.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,324.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $35.00 ($5,359.86) Overdraft Fee
9/4/19 $104.91 ($5,464.77) ACH NV Energy
9/4/19 $118.45 ($5,583.22) ACH NV Energy
9/4/19 $59.58 ($5,642.80) ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/19 $1,990.00 ($7,632.80) ACH Allure Realty
9/4/19 $8,866.66 $1,233.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01747 Zha
9/4/19 $601.90 $631.96 Transfer Aaron Aquino Arbitrator
9/4/19 $550.00 $81.96 Debit Steinberg DMI-Intergy
9/5/19 $1,312.94 ($1,230.98) #5763 Chung Hueng Tseung PR Check
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/5/19 $35.00 ($1,265.98) Overdraft Fee
9/5/19 $4,433.00 $3,167.02 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $15.00 $3,152.02 Debit NHP
9/5/19 $3,500.00 ($347.98) ACH American Express
9/6/19 $35.00 ($382.98) Overdraft Fee
9/6/19 $200.00 ($182.98) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/6/19 $100.01 ($82.97) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
9/6/19 $200.00 ($282.97) #5753 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
9/9/19 $35.00 ($317.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $35.00 ($352.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $35.00 ($387.97) Overdraft Fee
9/9/19 $3,333.33 $2,945.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Mu
9/9/19 $1,000.00 $3,945.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01737 Luo
9/9/19 $510.00 $3,435.36 Debit Avvo
9/9/19 $1,594.48 $1,840.88 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
9/9/19 $496.04 $1,344.84 Debit Costco
9/9/19 $28.00 $1,316.84 Debit Best Buy
9/9/19 $858.00 $458.84 #5718 Kurt Harris, Esq. Attorney Fees: Celine Apo

9/10/19 $64.56 $394.28 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/10/19 $200.00 $194.28 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
9/10/19 $269.00 ($74.72) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
9/11/19 $35.00 ($109.72) Overdraft Fee
9/11/19 $189.39 ($299.11) Debit Cosmopolitan
9/12/19 $323.00 ($622.11) Debit Lifetime
9/13/19 $35.00 ($657.11) NSF Fee
9/13/19 $35.00 ($692.11) Overdraft Fee
9/16/19 $35.00 ($727.11) NSF Fee
9/16/19 $8,133.33 $7,406.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01741 Lei
9/16/19 $403.00 $7,809.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Zho
9/16/19 $223.00 $8,032.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01847 Won
9/16/19 $3,000.00 $5,032.22 Withdrawal
9/16/19 $1,345.00 $3,687.22 #5767 Chung Hueng Tseung Qtrly Advertising
9/16/19 $2,784.00 $903.22 #5765 Aquino Law Group LTD Advertising 
9/16/19 $16.90 $886.32 Debit Casting Networks
9/16/19 $28.12 $858.20 Debit Viva Vegas
9/16/19 $163.46 $694.74 Debit Ulta
9/16/19 $28.14 $666.60 Debit Tillys
9/16/19 $205.24 $461.36 Debit Target
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $4,161.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01801 Cli
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $461.36 Withdrawal
9/17/19 $310.00 $151.36 #5712 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/17/19 $330.63 ($179.27) Debit Ballys Serling
9/17/19 $15.00 ($194.27) Debit BLV Valet Parking
9/17/19 $4.10 ($198.37) Debit Jack in the Box
9/17/19 $30.00 ($228.37) Debit Cathay Medical Center
9/18/19 $35.00 ($263.37) Debit Overdraft Fee
9/18/19 $45.58 ($308.95) Debit Walgreens
9/18/19 $6.50 ($315.45) Debit Chartswap
9/18/19 $22.30 ($337.75) Debit Southwest Gas
9/18/19 $5.00 ($332.75) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
9/19/19 $35.00 ($367.75) NSF Fee
9/19/19 $35.00 ($402.75) Overdraft Fee
9/19/19 $350.00 ($52.75) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/19/19 $487.12 ($539.87) Debit Cox Communication
9/20/19 $4,000.00 ($4,539.87) ACH American Express
9/20/19 $35.00 ($4,574.87) Overdraft Fee
9/20/19 $35.00 ($4,609.87) Overdraft Fee
9/20/19 $12,000.00 $7,390.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01653 Bos
9/20/19 $1,594.48 $5,795.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
9/20/19 $1,280.00 $4,515.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
9/20/19 $1,700.00 $2,815.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Client Retainer 01895 Lom
9/20/19 $105.00 $2,710.65 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
9/20/19 $150.00 $2,560.65 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
9/23/19 $300.00 $2,260.65 ATM Withdrawal
9/23/19 $277.79 $1,982.86 Debit Costco
9/23/19 $300.00 $1,682.86 ATM Withdrawal
9/23/19 $9.98 $1,672.88 Debit Maverik
9/23/19 $600.00 $1,072.88 Transfer Aaron Aquino Uber
9/23/19 $15.00 $1,057.88 #5724 Kaiser Permanente Lorenzo Lacson
9/24/19 $3,868.29 $4,926.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01500 Lin
9/24/19 $8.32 $4,917.85 Debit Lifetime Café
9/24/19 $43.29 $4,874.56 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
9/24/19 $1,450.00 $3,424.56 Cash 
9/24/19 $64.56 $3,360.00 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/24/19 $1,000.00 $2,360.00 ACH American Express
9/24/19 $1,500.00 $860.00 ACH American Express
9/25/19 $179.00 $681.00 Transfer Aaron Aquino Ameriprise
9/26/19 $1,500.00 $2,181.00 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/26/19 $8.32 $2,172.68 Debit Life Café
9/26/19 $15.00 $2,157.68 Debit DHP
9/26/19 $600.00 $1,557.68 ACH American Express
9/26/19 $200.00 $1,357.68 #5778 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/27/19 $10.00 $1,347.68 Debit NHP
9/27/19 $1,000.00 $347.68 ACH American Express
9/27/19 $500.00 ($152.32) #5775 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
9/30/19 $35.00 ($187.32) Overdraft Fee
9/30/19 $1,500.00 $1,312.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 1900 New
9/30/19 $1,000.00 $312.68 ACH American Express
9/30/19 $300.00 $12.68 #5777 360 Crazy Play Advertising - Chinese Magazine
9/30/19 $240.00 ($227.32) #5776 Blue Wind Weekly
10/1/19 $29.46 ($256.78) Debit Hale Manu
10/1/19 $39.98 ($296.76) Debit Off the Hook
10/1/19 $15.99 ($312.75) Debit Netflix
10/1/19 $70.00 ($242.75) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
10/2/19 $5,009.96 $4,767.21 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846 Cab
10/2/19 $148.00 $4,619.21 Debit Storage One
10/2/19 $76.41 $4,542.80 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/2/19 $104.75 $4,438.05 ACH NV Energy
10/2/19 $105.96 $4,332.09 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/2/19 $113.56 $4,218.53 ACH NV Energy
10/2/19 $1,238.88 $2,979.65 #5781 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC Civil Labor
10/2/19 $1,990.00 $989.65 ACH Allure Realty
10/3/19 $2,000.00 ($1,010.35) ACH American Express
10/3/19 $2,000.00 ($3,010.35) ACH American Express
10/3/19 $7,200.00 $4,189.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01820 Lap
10/3/19 $1,500.00 $5,689.65 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01900 New
10/3/19 $352.00 $5,337.65 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clieo
10/3/19 $300.00 $5,037.65 ATM Withdrawal
10/3/19 $708.80 $4,328.85 #5780 Kimberlyn Mejia PR
10/4/19 $3,000.00 $7,328.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01642 Zar
10/4/19 $4,660.47 $11,989.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/4/19 $6,000.00 $17,989.32 Tfr from IOLTA
10/4/19 $510.00 $17,479.32 Debit Avvo
10/4/19 $323.00 $17,156.32 Debit Lifetime
10/4/19 $351.90 $16,804.42 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
10/4/19 $1,594.48 $15,209.94 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/4/19 $4,950.00 $10,259.94 #5789 Angel Ge Zhang Client Disbursement 
10/4/19 $651.24 $9,608.70 #5770 Eileen Tortuga IC Labor
10/4/19 $150.00 $9,458.70 #5784 Rong Ma Refund on Fine Payment 
10/7/19 $3,500.00 $12,958.70 Deposit Ofelia Hoy
10/7/19 $2,500.00 $10,458.70 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
10/7/19 $1,250.00 $9,208.70 ACH American Express
10/7/19 $3,271.50 $5,937.20 #5678 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/7/19 $5,009.96 $927.24 #5790 Gary Cabalfin or Kerry Cabalfin Property Damage Settlement 01846
10/8/19 $200.00 $1,127.24 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/8/19 $3,776.89 $4,904.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/8/19 $1,335.93 $3,568.20 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 2 of 2
10/8/19 $28.00 $3,540.20 Debit Best Buy
10/8/19 $64.56 $3,475.64 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/9/19 $10.00 $3,465.64 Debit LVMPD

10/10/19 $3,000.00 $465.64 ACH American Express
10/10/19 $71.00 $394.64 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
10/10/19 $102.00 $292.64 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
10/11/19 $4,723.00 $5,015.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
10/11/19 $6,998.00 $12,013.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 1809 Zha
10/11/19 $2,000.00 $14,013.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/11/19 $3,998.00 $10,015.64 #5799 Angel Ge Zhang Client Disbursement
10/11/19 $3,660.00 $6,355.64 #5798 Chung Hueng Tseung 19 Vacation Pay 
10/11/19 $3,000.00 $3,355.64 #5792 Clerk US District Court 2:16-cv-02787-JAD-NJK
10/11/19 $2,828.40 $527.24 #5642 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent October 2019
10/11/19 $900.00 ($372.76) #5679 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
10/11/19 $105.00 ($477.76) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
10/15/19 $1,600.00 $1,122.24 Tfr from IOLTA Atty Fee 01900 and
10/15/19 $340.00 $782.24 Transfer Aaron Aquino Sams
10/15/19 $10.00 $772.24 Debit LVMPD
10/15/19 $16.90 $755.34 Debit Casting Networks
10/15/19 $198.00 $557.34 Transfer Aaron Aquino Client Costs 01898 Bar
10/15/19 $150.00 $407.34 #5795 DCP Holdings Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, Teofila
10/15/19 $150.00 $257.34 #5797 DCP Holdings Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, Eduardo
10/15/19 $220.00 $37.34 #5791 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Service
10/16/19 $35.00 $72.34 Fee Reversal
10/16/19 $35.00 $107.34 Fee Reversal
10/16/19 $15.00 $92.34 #5773 Torrence Memorial Network Wing Tam 
10/17/19 $35.00 $57.34 NSF Fee
10/17/19 $1,000.00 $1,057.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $1,000.00 $2,057.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $200.00 $2,257.34 Deposit Hui Kuk #01802 Oka
10/17/19 $7,195.00 $9,452.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/17/19 $31.00 $9,421.34 Stop Pymt Fee
10/17/19 $4,200.00 $5,221.34 Withdrawal
10/17/19 $128.00 $5,093.34 #5802 Emily Healey PR
10/17/19 $1,594.48 $3,498.86 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/18/19 $1,000.00 $4,498.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01826 Alv
10/18/19 $51.02 $4,447.84 Debit Uber Eats
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/18/19 $7.52 $4,440.32 Debit Geppettos
10/18/19 $300.00 $4,140.32 ATM Withdrawal
10/18/19 $190.39 $3,949.93 Debit Navient
10/18/19 $2,000.00 $1,949.93 ACH American Express
10/18/19 $500.00 $1,449.93 ACH American Express
10/18/19 $600.00 $849.93 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $350.00 $1,199.93 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/21/19 $10,000.00 $11,199.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $3,750.00 $14,949.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $140.00 $14,809.93 Debit Cox Communication
10/21/19 $7.00 $14,802.93 Debit Southwest Air
10/21/19 $33.92 $14,769.01 Debit Uber Eats
10/21/19 $15.40 $14,753.61 Debit Chartswap
10/21/19 $15.40 $14,738.21 Debit Chartswap
10/21/19 $197.99 $14,540.22 Debit Din Tai Fung
10/21/19 $67.13 $14,473.09 Debit Beverages & More
10/21/19 $600.73 $13,872.36 Debit Cox Communication
10/21/19 $975.04 $12,897.32 Debit Verizon Wireless
10/21/19 $30.00 $12,867.32 Debit Starbucks
10/21/19 $2,800.00 $10,067.32 Transfer Aaron Aquino Paychex PR Tax
10/21/19 $302.99 $9,764.33 Debit Priceline
10/21/19 $50.00 $9,714.33 Debit San Diego Gaoline
10/21/19 $116.70 $9,597.63 Debit Barnes & Noble
10/21/19 $555.13 $9,042.50 Transfer Aaron Aquino Northwest Mutual
10/21/19 $600.00 $8,442.50 ACH Capital One
10/21/19 $1,000.00 $7,442.50 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $1,500.00 $5,942.50 ACH American Express
10/21/19 $23.14 $5,919.36 Debit Southwest Gas
10/21/19 $400.00 $5,519.36 Debit Barclaycard US
10/21/19 $3,200.00 $2,319.36 Withdrawal
10/22/19 $3,700.14 $6,019.50 Tfr from IOLTA
10/22/19 $506.59 $5,512.91 Debit Park Hyatt
10/22/19 $21.18 $5,491.73 Debit McDonalds
10/22/19 $215.70 $5,276.03 Debit Hertz
10/22/19 $7.00 $5,269.03 Debit Southwest Air
10/22/19 $53.00 $5,216.03 Debit ABM Parking
10/22/19 $40.56 $5,175.47 Debit Sushi
10/22/19 $17.24 $5,158.23 Debit Park Hyatt
10/22/19 $3.99 $5,154.24 Debit Itunes
10/22/19 $3.50 $5,150.74 Debit NV Efile
10/22/19 $3.50 $5,147.24 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/22/19 $750.00 $4,397.24 Debit Nevada Child Support
10/22/19 $7.95 $4,389.29 Debit Paymentus Service
10/22/19 $186.37 $4,202.92 Debit Costco
10/22/19 $64.56 $4,138.36 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/22/19 $900.00 $3,238.36 ACH American Express
10/22/19 $1,000.00 $2,238.36 ACH American Express
10/23/19 $5.00 $2,233.36 Debit Justice Court
10/23/19 $358.00 $1,875.36 Debit Justice Court
10/23/19 $277.30 $1,598.06 Debit Encore Broadcasting
10/23/19 $715.12 $882.94 Transfer Aaron Aquino Ameriprise
10/23/19 $1,750.00 ($867.06) #5804 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement (2 of 3) 01621
10/24/19 $35.00 ($902.06) Overdraft Fee
10/24/19 $858.00 ($44.06) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01598 Apo
10/24/19 $250.00 $205.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
10/24/19 $305.00 $510.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
10/24/19 $500.00 $10.94 ACH American Express
10/25/19 $35.00 ($24.06) NSF Fee
10/25/19 $300.00 ($324.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $400.00 ($724.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $1,000.00 ($1,724.06) ACH American Express
10/29/19 $6,000.00 $4,275.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $6,333.33 $10,609.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $1,594.48 $9,014.79 Transfer Aaron Aquino PR
10/29/19 $600.00 $8,414.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $700.00 $7,714.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $1,000.00 $6,714.79 ACH American Express
10/29/19 $3,200.00 $3,514.79 Withdrawal Aquino Law Group LTD Counter Withdrawal 
10/30/19 $787.91 $4,302.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Che
10/30/19 $1,000.00 $3,302.70 Debit Courts/USDC
10/30/19 $3.50 $3,299.20 Debit NV Efile
10/30/19 $3.99 $3,295.21 Debit Apple.com
10/30/19 $9.99 $3,285.22 Debit Apple.com
10/30/19 $140.39 $3,144.83 Debit Walmart
10/30/19 $70.31 $3,074.52 ACH NV Energy
10/30/19 $74.13 $3,000.39 ACH NV Energy
10/30/19 $2,518.65 $481.74 #6551 Chung Hueng Tseung
10/31/19 $2,969.11 $3,450.85 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01755 Ste
10/31/19 $12.00 $3,438.85 Debit Lewis St. Garage
10/31/19 $3.50 $3,435.35 Debit NV Efile
10/31/19 $79.95 $3,355.40 Debit Matthew Bender
10/31/19 $3.50 $3,351.90 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

10/31/19 $121.96 $3,229.94 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
10/31/19 $1,331.41 $1,898.53 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
10/31/19 $500.00 $1,398.53 ACH American Express

11/1/19 $4,750.00 $6,148.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/1/19 $30.00 $6,118.53 Debit Starbucks
11/1/19 $58.20 $6,060.33 Debit Dignity St. Rose
11/1/19 $148.00 $5,912.33 Debit Storage One
11/1/19 $15.99 $5,896.34 Debit Netflix
11/1/19 $100.00 $5,796.34 Tfr to #1716
11/1/19 $4,320.00 $1,476.34 Withdrawal
11/1/19 $100.00 $1,376.34 #5677 Healthcare Partners Med Gp. Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
11/1/19 $220.00 $1,156.34 #5806 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses/Service
11/4/19 $1,770.00 $2,926.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01814 Won
11/4/19 $270.00 $2,656.34 Debit NV Efile
11/4/19 $11.60 $2,644.74 Debit NV Efile
11/4/19 $510.00 $2,134.74 Debit Avvo
11/4/19 $338.00 $1,796.74 Debit Lifetime
11/4/19 $293.25 $1,503.49 Transfer Aaron Aquino Clio
11/4/19 $31.73 $1,471.76 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/4/19 $39.29 $1,432.47 ACH Fees - Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/4/19 $600.00 $832.47 ACH American Express
11/4/19 $150.00 $682.47 ACH American Express
11/4/19 $200.00 $482.47 ACH American Express
11/5/19 $139.95 $622.42 Deposit Bremer Whyte
11/5/19 $220.00 $402.42 Transfer Aaron Aquino Cleaners
11/5/19 $64.56 $337.86 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/8/19 $28.00 $309.86 Debit Best Buy

11/12/19 $94.00 $403.86 Tfr from #1716
11/12/19 $500.00 $903.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01844 Luc
11/12/19 $40.11 $863.75 Debit Maverik
11/12/19 $4.33 $859.42 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
11/12/19 $70.00 $789.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $106.00 $683.42 ACH Chase Giselle Aquino
11/12/19 $150.00 $533.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $200.00 $333.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $200.00 $133.42 ACH American Express
11/12/19 $300.00 ($166.58) ACH American Express
11/12/19 $530.50 ($697.08) #5785 Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Med Schutzenhofer, Breta
11/13/19 $35.00 ($732.08) Overdraft Fee
11/13/19 $35.00 ($767.08) Overdraft Fee
11/13/19 $4,129.00 $3,361.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01935 Wan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/13/19 $1,770.00 $5,131.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01931 Won
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $16,465.25 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $27,798.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $1,594.48 $26,204.10 Tfr to #5385 PR191112
11/13/19 $1,594.48 $24,609.62 Tfr to #5385 PR191028
11/13/19 $8,000.00 $16,609.62 Withdrawal
11/13/19 $2,500.00 $14,109.62 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
11/13/19 $350.00 $13,759.62 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/13/19 $1,075.16 $12,684.46 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/13/19 $3,144.18 $9,540.28 ACH American Express
11/13/19 $1,312.94 $8,227.34 #6554 Chung Hueng Tseung
11/13/19 $1,598.44 $6,628.90 #6550 Aaron Aquino
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,625.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,621.90 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,618.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,614.90 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $3.50 $6,611.40 Debit NV Efile
11/14/19 $479.56 $6,131.84 Debit Sam's Club
11/14/19 $116.71 $6,015.13 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
11/14/19 $1,000.00 $5,015.13 Debit Barclaycard US
11/14/19 $1,600.00 $3,415.13 ACH Capital One
11/14/19 $1,000.00 $2,415.13 ACH American Express
11/15/19 $16.90 $2,398.23 Debit Casting Networks
11/15/19 $105.00 $2,293.23 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
11/15/19 $582.19 $1,711.04 #6553 Kimberlyn Mejia
11/18/19 $3,007.00 $4,718.04 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/18/19 $30.00 $4,688.04 Debit Starbucks
11/18/19 $60.44 $4,627.60 Debit Uber Eats
11/18/19 $98.00 $4,529.60 Debit Towne Storage
11/18/19 $2.00 $4,527.60 Debit Uber Eats
11/18/19 $69.24 $4,458.36 Debit Grubhub
11/18/19 $64.09 $4,394.27 Debit Sam's Club
11/18/19 $555.13 $3,839.14 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
11/18/19 $240.00 $3,599.14 #5811 Blue Wind Weekly
11/18/19 $1,750.00 $1,849.14 #5822 Abraham Ashley Client Disbursement 01621 (3 of 3)
11/18/19 $188.53 $1,660.61 Debit Navient
11/18/19 $28.62 $1,631.99 Debit Southwest Gas
11/18/19 $825.00 $806.99 #5815 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/19/19 $465.00 $1,271.99 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/19/19 $526.20 $745.79 Debit Cox Communication
11/19/19 $320.00 $425.79 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/19/19 $64.56 $361.23 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/20/19 $3,666.66 $4,027.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,833.34 $5,861.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,080.54 $4,780.69 #5820 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor
11/20/19 $200.00 $4,580.69 #5812 Chinese Times Chinese Advertising
11/21/19 $5,000.00 $9,580.69 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/21/19 $124.00 $9,456.69 Debit DMV
11/21/19 $0.60 $9,456.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $0.60 $9,455.49 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $15.40 $9,440.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $15.40 $9,424.69 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $10.60 $9,414.09 Debit Chartswap
11/21/19 $3,357.84 $6,056.25 #5823 Avelino Ong in trust for Nina Ong Client Net Settlement 01710 
11/21/19 $5,666.68 $389.57 #5824 Avelino Ong Client Net Settlement 01710 
11/22/19 $1,500.00 ($1,110.43) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/22/19 $500.00 ($1,610.43) #5813 Las Vegas Chines News Network Chinese Advertising
11/22/19 $700.00 ($2,310.43) ACH American Express
11/22/19 $1,000.00 ($3,310.43) ACH American Express
11/22/19 $2,385.00 ($5,695.43) #5817 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/22/19 $35.00 ($5,730.43) NSF Fee
11/22/19 $35.00 ($5,765.43) Overdraft Fee
11/25/19 $4,735.23 ($1,030.20) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
11/25/19 $374.00 ($1,404.20) Tfr to #5385 Target
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,439.20) NSF Fee
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,474.20) NSF Fee
11/26/19 $35.00 ($1,509.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $2,500.00 ($4,009.20) #5821 Michael M. Hiras, D.C. Client Med Lien 01614, Agnis
11/27/19 $1,000.00 ($5,009.20) ACH American Express
11/27/19 $35.00 ($5,044.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $35.00 ($5,079.20) Overdraft Fee
11/27/19 $1,101.50 ($3,977.70) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/27/19 $66,666.66 $62,688.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/27/19 $7,333.34 $55,355.62 #5826 Maria Bosco Client Net Settlmenet 01653
11/27/19 $2,500.00 $52,855.62 #5830 Jerrod Lamotte Client Disbursement 01182
11/27/19 $5,000.00 $47,855.62 #5832 Sengdao Thonesavanh Client Disbursement - 01149
11/27/19 $1,594.48 $46,261.14 Tfr to #5385 PR 191124
11/27/19 $960.84 $45,300.30 #5834 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor
11/27/19 $600.00 $44,700.30 ACH American Express

11/27/19 $14,510.30 $30,190.00 #5837 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR check for period end 11/24/19

Page 78

ROA Page 07007



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

11/27/19 $14,510.30 $15,679.70 #5838 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR check for period end 12/8/19
11/27/19 $4,000.00 $11,679.70 ACH American Express
11/27/19 $250.00 $11,429.70 #5680 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01617 Haregeweyne
11/29/19 $24,822.11 $36,251.81 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/29/19 $303.00 $36,554.81 Tfr from #5385 Efiling
11/29/19 $470.12 $36,084.69 Debit Walgreens
11/29/19 $45.34 $36,039.35 Debit Maverik
11/29/19 $272.92 $35,766.43 Debit Walmart
11/29/19 $9,486.93 $26,279.50 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
11/29/19 $2,287.28 $23,992.22 ACH American Express

12/2/19 $200.00 $24,192.22 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/19 $15.99 $24,176.23 Debit Netflix
12/2/19 $148.00 $24,028.23 Debit Storage One
12/2/19 $510.00 $23,518.23 Debit Avvo, Inc.
12/2/19 $100.00 $23,418.23 Tfr to #1716
12/2/19 $338.00 $23,080.23 Debit Lifetime
12/2/19 $120.00 $22,960.23 Debit Costco
12/2/19 $4,400.00 $18,560.23 #5827 Gerardo Zarate Client Settlement 01642
12/2/19 $2,500.00 $16,060.23 #5831 Mandi Santos Settlement Check 01632
12/2/19 $67.88 $15,992.35 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd 
12/2/19 $87.31 $15,905.04 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/19 $116.71 $15,788.33 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/2/19 $3,066.68 $12,721.65 #5835 Lance Morales Client Settlement 01722
12/3/19 $600.00 $12,121.65 ATM Withdrawal
12/3/19 $4,735.23 $7,386.42 #5825 Ferdinand Macalos 01894 PD Reissue
12/3/19 $64.56 $7,321.86 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/3/19 $67.44 $7,254.42 ACH NV Energy
12/3/19 $69.10 $7,185.32 ACH NV Energy
12/4/19 $1,155.00 $8,340.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/4/19 $1,770.00 $10,110.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01814 Won
12/4/19 $500.00 $9,610.32 ACH American Express
12/4/19 $3,000.00 $6,610.32 ACH American Express
12/5/19 $1,405.82 $5,204.50 Debit Sierra Health & Life
12/5/19 $15.00 $5,189.50 Debit NHP 
12/5/19 $2,881.15 $2,308.35 #5843 Milo Bias Property Damage 01180
12/5/19 $499.00 $1,809.35 #5846 Eileen Tortuga Health Insurance Reimbursement
12/6/19 $2,881.15 $4,690.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01180 Bias
12/6/19 $3,845.00 $8,535.50 Tfr from IOLTA Clisnt Costs 01884 Hua
12/6/19 $10.00 $8,525.50 Debit NHP 
12/6/19 $536.78 $7,988.72 Tfr to #5385 Target
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/6/19 $120.38 $7,868.34 Debit Lowes
12/6/19 $4,211.67 $3,656.67 #5839 Fernando Gania Client Settlement 01696
12/6/19 $5,000.00 ($1,343.33) #5844 Trigger 444 Limited or Giselle Aquino Capital Investment
12/9/19 $2,139.64 $796.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01679 Xia
12/9/19 $82.53 $713.78 Debit Uber Eats
12/9/19 $28.00 $685.78 Debit Best Buy

12/10/19 $5,000.00 $5,685.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01626 Yan
12/10/19 $16,666.67 $22,352.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01757 Du
12/10/19 $1,161.88 $21,190.57 #6559 Jose Ponce Jr.
12/10/19 $9,329.89 $11,860.68 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
12/11/19 $298.00 $11,562.68 Tfr to #5385 Target
12/11/19 $293.25 $11,269.43 Tfr to #0564 Clio
12/11/19 $136.46 $11,132.97 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/11/19 $171.39 $10,961.58 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/11/19 $2,204.00 $8,757.58 ACH Allure Realty
12/11/19 $462.95 $8,294.63 #6558 Kimberlyn Mejia
12/12/19 $23.20 $8,271.43 Debit Chartswap
12/12/19 $220.00 $8,051.43 #5845 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Services
12/12/19 $250.00 $7,801.43 #5853 Chung Hueng Tseung Med Pay December 2019
12/13/19 $20.00 $7,821.43 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/13/19 $8,333.33 $16,154.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01757 Du
12/13/19 $863.00 $15,291.76 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual Target
12/13/19 $3,600.00 $11,691.76 Withdrawal
12/13/19 $105.00 $11,586.76 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
12/13/19 $1,750.00 $9,836.76 ACH American Express
12/16/19 $25.00 $9,861.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/16/19 $500.00 $10,361.76 Deposit Wealthbuilder LLC
12/16/19 $760.00 $11,121.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01852 Ko
12/16/19 $16.90 $11,104.86 Debit Casting Networks
12/16/19 $1,730.00 $9,374.86 Tfr to #0564 Navient
12/16/19 $603.85 $8,771.01 Tfr to #5385 Paypal
12/16/19 $5,760.83 $3,010.18 #5854 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check 191220
12/16/19 $775.00 $2,235.18 ACH American Express
12/16/19 $1,313.58 $921.60 #6560 Eileen Tortuga
12/17/19 $56.70 $864.90 #5847 Eileen Tortuga USPS/Costco Reimbursement
12/17/19 $64.56 $800.34 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/17/19 $600.00 $200.34 ACH American Express
12/17/19 $906.02 $1,106.36 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01907 Cab
12/17/19 $188.53 $917.83 Debit Navient
12/17/19 $800.00 $117.83 ACH American Express
12/19/19 $321.00 $438.83 Tfr from #5385
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/19/19 $10.00 $428.83 Debit LVMPD
12/19/19 $98.47 $527.30 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
12/19/19 $12.50 $514.80 Transfer Fee
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $4,914.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $9,314.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $527.30 $8,787.50 Debit Cox Communication
12/20/19 $186.00 $8,601.50 Tfr to #5385 Albertsons
12/20/19 $2,500.00 $6,101.50 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law Replace Check
12/20/19 $2,400.00 $3,701.50 #5856 Jun Yang 01722 Morales
12/20/19 $750.00 $2,951.50 ACH American Express
12/20/19 $1,598.44 $1,353.06 #6555 Aaron Aquino
12/20/19 $800.00 $553.06 Debit Venmo
12/23/19 $555.00 $1,108.06 Tfr from #5385 NW Mutual
12/23/19 $4,400.00 $5,508.06 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/23/19 $800.00 $6,308.06 Tfr from #5385
12/23/19 $166.67 $6,141.39 #5861 Carlos Hernandez for Anthony Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $1,000.00 $5,141.39 #5858 Carlos Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $166.67 $4,974.72 #5860 Steven Hernandez for Dulce Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $850.00 $4,124.72 #5857 Steven Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 $750.00 $3,374.72 ACH American Express
12/24/19 $2,863.74 $6,238.46 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
12/24/19 $1,504.97 $7,743.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/24/19 $250.00 $7,993.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/24/19 $8.85 $7,984.58 Debit 7-Eleven
12/24/19 $3,025.96 $4,958.62 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
12/24/19 $300.00 $4,658.62 ACH American Express
12/24/19 $2,000.00 $2,658.62 ACH American Express
12/26/19 $1,107.20 $1,551.42 #5865 Jose Ponce Jr. Replace PR check for 12/24/19
12/26/19 $48.53 $1,502.89 Debit Southwest Gas
12/26/19 $123.46 $1,379.43 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
12/26/19 $247.17 $1,132.26 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
12/26/19 $563.10 $569.16 #5862 Kimberlyn Mejia Replace PR check for 12/24/19
12/27/19 $4,900.00 $5,469.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $3,999.00 $9,468.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01813 Zhu
12/27/19 $559.00 $10,027.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $2,000.00 $12,027.16 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $55.72 $11,971.44 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirit Paypal
12/27/19 $603.85 $11,367.59 Tfr to #5385
12/27/19 $3,000.00 $8,367.59 ACH American Express
12/30/19 $19.62 $8,347.97 Debit Defy Silverdale
12/30/19 $478.80 $7,869.17 Tfr to #5385 Ameriprise
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/30/19 $1,000.00 $6,869.17 ACH American Express
12/30/19 $1,321.60 $5,547.57 #5868 Southern Nevada Chiropractic Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla
12/30/19 $1,357.60 $4,189.97 #5869 Southern Nevada Chiropractic Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla
12/30/19 $2,329.01 $1,860.96 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $500.00 $2,360.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/31/19 $1,123.00 $3,483.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/31/19 $57.99 $3,425.97 ACH NV Energy
12/31/19 $64.56 $3,361.41 ACH Paychex
12/31/19 $72.31 $3,289.10 ACH NV Energy
12/31/19 $800.00 $2,489.10 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $1,000.00 $1,489.10 ACH American Express
12/31/19 $1,313.59 $175.51 #6564 Eileen Tortuga
12/31/09 $1.53 $177.04 Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection

1/2/20 $35.00 $142.04 Overdraft Fee
1/2/20 $230.00 $372.04 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/20 $148.00 $224.04 Debit Storage One
1/2/20 $15.99 $208.05 Debit Netflix
1/2/20 $31.81 $176.24 Debit Bakery Café
1/2/20 $510.00 ($333.76) Debit Avvo, Inc.
1/2/20 $338.00 ($671.76) Debit Lifetime
1/2/20 $13.94 ($685.70) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd 
1/2/20 $33.37 ($719.07) ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/2/20 $330.00 ($1,049.07) ACH American Express
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,084.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,119.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,154.07) NSF Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,189.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,224.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,259.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,294.07) Overdraft Fee
1/3/20 $35.00 ($1,329.07) Overdraft Fee
1/6/20 $1,000.00 ($329.07) Tfr from #1716 Overdraft Protection
1/7/20 $2,946.86 ($3,275.93) #5850 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent January 2020
1/7/20 $875.00 ($4,150.93) ACH American Express
1/7/20 $700.00 ($4,850.93) ACH American Express
1/7/20 $35.00 ($4,885.93) Overdraft Fee
1/7/20 $35.00 ($4,920.93) Overdraft Fee
1/7/20 $400.00 ($4,520.93) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/7/20 $7,962.76 $3,441.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/7/20 $293.25 $3,148.58 Tfr to #0564 Clio
1/7/20 $3,000.00 $148.58 Withdrawal

Page 82

ROA Page 07011



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/8/20 $1,000.00 ($851.42) ACH American Express
1/8/20 $35.00 ($886.42) Overdraft Fee
1/8/20 $3,981.38 $3,094.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $600.00 $3,694.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01909 Tra
1/8/20 $2,050.00 $1,644.96 Withdrawal
1/8/20 $23.95 $1,621.01 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/8/20 $28.00 $1,593.01 Debit Best Buy
1/8/20 $964.26 $628.75 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/9/20 $290.71 $338.04 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/9/20 $533.34 ($195.30) #5849 Ujjwal Shukla for Prachi Shukla Client Net Settlement 01455

1/10/20 $35.00 ($230.30) NSF Fee
1/10/20 $35.00 ($265.30) Overdraft Fee
1/10/20 $122.00 ($387.30) Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
1/13/20 $35.00 ($422.30) Overdraft Fee
1/14/20 $35.00 ($457.30) NSF Fee
1/14/20 $64.56 ($521.86) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/15/20 $35.00 ($556.86) Overdraft Fee
1/15/20 $2,449.00 $1,892.14 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/15/20 $1,650.00 $3,542.14 Deposit
1/15/20 $150.00 $3,692.14 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Coa
1/15/20 $16.90 $3,675.24 Debit Casting Networks
1/15/20 $3.50 $3,671.74 Debit NV Efile
1/15/20 $1,700.00 $1,971.74 Debit American Express
1/16/20 $136.56 $1,835.18 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
1/16/20 $107.66 $1,727.52 Debit Albertsons
1/16/20 $300.00 $1,427.52 ATM Withdrawl
1/16/20 $54.75 $1,372.77 Debit S&S
1/16/20 $5.00 $1,367.77 #5855 North LVPD
1/17/20 $95.76 $1,272.01 Debit Grubhub
1/17/20 $50.00 $1,222.01 Debit Cuttyfresh
1/17/20 $3.99 $1,218.02 Debit Apple.com
1/17/20 $3.50 $1,214.52 Debit NV Efile
1/17/20 $105.00 $1,109.52 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
1/21/20 $6,439.00 $7,548.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $1,500.00 $9,048.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $98.78 $8,949.74 Debit Culligan
1/21/20 $30.29 $8,919.45 Debit Viet Noodle Bar
1/21/20 $21.73 $8,897.72 Debit McDonalds
1/21/20 $129.24 $8,768.48 Debit Gene's Lock
1/21/20 $299.00 $8,469.48 Debit NV Efile
1/21/20 $12.47 $8,457.01 Debit NV Efile
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/21/20 $138.49 $8,318.52 Debit Sportsman's Warehouse
1/21/20 $212.32 $8,106.20 Debit Big 5 Sporting Goods
1/21/20 $526.53 $7,579.67 Debit Cox Communication
1/21/20 $1,636.00 $5,943.67 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
1/21/20 $40.32 $5,903.35 Debit Shibuyala
1/21/20 $18.72 $5,884.63 Debit McDonalds
1/21/20 $13.00 $5,871.63 Debit Discovery LV
1/21/20 $2.00 $5,869.63 Debit Coca Cola
1/21/20 $53.91 $5,815.72 Debit Jb Sw Las Vegas
1/21/20 $4.96 $5,810.76 Debit Jb Sw Las Vegas
1/21/20 $445.00 $5,365.76 Debit Freed's
1/21/20 $22.23 $5,343.53 Debit Freed's
1/21/20 $323.00 $5,020.53 Tfr to #5385 Target
1/21/20 $143.66 $4,876.87 Debit Trader Joes
1/21/20 $2,000.00 $2,876.87 Cash
1/21/20 $240.00 $2,636.87 #5879 Blue Wind Weekly
1/21/20 $1,314.10 $1,322.77 #6569 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/21/20 $281.26 $1,041.51 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/21/20 $500.00 $541.51 ACH American Express
1/21/20 $188.53 $352.98 Debit Navient
1/21/20 $300.00 $52.98 #5881 360 Crazy Play Advertising
1/22/20 $35.00 $17.98 Overdraft Fee
1/22/20 $28.58 ($10.60) Debit Chick-Fil-A
1/22/20 $65.75 ($76.35) Debit Sharecare Med Rec
1/22/20 $31.43 ($107.78) Debit MRO Corp.
1/22/20 $15.00 ($122.78) Debit NHP
1/22/20 $106.49 ($229.27) Debit Southwest Gas
1/22/20 $1,061.04 ($1,290.31) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,325.31) NSF Fee
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,360.31) Overdraft Fee
1/23/20 $35.00 ($1,395.31) Overdraft Fee
1/23/20 $25.00 ($1,370.31) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/24/20 $906.02 ($2,276.33) #5888 Wilfredo Mabanag Client Property Damage 01916
1/24/20 $3.50 ($2,279.83) Debit NV Efile
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,314.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,349.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $35.00 ($2,384.83) Overdraft Fee
1/24/20 $29.54 ($2,414.37) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
1/24/20 $123.46 ($2,537.83) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
1/24/20 $6,000.00 $3,462.17 Tfr from IOLTA
1/24/20 $1,500.00 $4,962.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01886 Che

Page 84

ROA Page 07013



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

1/24/20 $300.00 $4,662.17 ATM Withdrawal
1/24/20 $555.13 $4,107.04 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
1/24/20 $220.14 $3,886.90 Debit Vons
1/24/20 $600.00 $3,286.90 ACH American Express
1/24/20 $600.00 $2,686.90 ACH American Express
1/24/20 $450.00 $2,236.90 #5880 Las Vegas Chinese Phone Book
1/24/20 $500.00 $1,736.90 #5882 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
1/24/20 $1,314.10 $422.80 #6573 Chung Hueng Tseung
1/27/20 $35.00 $387.80 Overdraft Fee
1/27/20 $1,000.00 $1,387.80 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $94.33 $1,293.47 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/27/20 $29.10 $1,264.37 Debit Leasedequipment
1/27/20 $56.11 $1,208.26 Debit Uber Eats
1/27/20 $43.48 $1,164.78 Debit Grubhub
1/27/20 $400.00 $764.78 ACH American Express
1/27/20 $302.50 $462.28 ACH American Express
1/28/20 $13,333.33 $13,795.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
1/28/20 $299.00 $13,496.61 Debit NV Efile
1/28/20 $12.47 $13,484.14 Debit NV Efile
1/28/20 $179.00 $13,305.14 Tfr to #5385 Target
1/28/20 $40.00 $13,265.14 Debit Pitney Bowes
1/28/20 $64.56 $13,200.58 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
1/28/20 $1,500.00 $11,700.58 ACH American Express
1/29/20 $200.00 $11,900.58 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
1/29/20 $300.00 $11,600.58 ATM Withdrawal
1/29/20 $2,763.74 $8,836.84 #5895 Trigger 444 Limited or Giselle Aquino Cashier's Reimbursement
1/29/20 $560.67 $8,276.17 #5894 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Martinez Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 $2,000.00 $6,276.17 #5863 Jessica Martinez Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 $300.00 $5,976.17 ATM Withdrawal
1/30/20 $303.25 $5,672.92 Tfr to #0564 Clio LVMPD
1/30/20 $295.00 $5,377.92 #5896 Daniel Sussman, MD Medical Fees
1/31/20 $18,666.66 $24,044.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Cab
1/31/20 $6,257.67 $17,786.91 #5897 Maria Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $6,833.33 $10,953.58 #5898 Gary Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $6,577.44 $4,376.14 #5899 Justin Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
1/31/20 $195.03 $4,181.11 Tfr to #5385 NV Energy
1/31/20 $1,405.82 $2,775.29 ACH American Express

2/3/20 $50.00 $2,825.29 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $1,086.67 $3,911.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01482 Gro
2/3/20 $1,500.00 $5,411.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01961 New
2/3/20 $149.00 $5,262.96 Debit Storage One
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/3/20 $15.99 $5,246.97 Debit Netflix
2/3/20 $510.00 $4,736.97 Debit Avvo
2/3/20 $100.00 $4,636.97 Tfr to #1716
2/3/20 $338.00 $4,298.97 Debit Lifetime
2/3/20 $270.57 $4,028.40 Tfr to #5385 Target
2/3/20 $55.40 $3,973.00 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $124.83 $3,848.17 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/3/20 $716.95 $3,131.22 ACH American Express
2/3/20 $1,990.00 $1,141.22 ACH Allure Realty
2/3/20 $54.53 $1,086.69 ACH NV Energy
2/3/20 $84.66 $1,002.03 ACH NV Energy
2/3/20 $600.00 $402.03 ACH American Express
2/3/20 $1,038.06 ($636.03) ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
2/3/20 $400.00 ($1,036.03) ACH American Express
2/5/20 $35.00 ($1,071.03) Overdraft Fee
2/5/20 $35.00 ($1,106.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $318.00 ($1,424.03) ACH American Express
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,459.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,494.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,529.03) NSF Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,564.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,599.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $35.00 ($1,634.03) Overdraft Fee
2/6/20 $29.03 ($1,663.06) ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
2/6/20 $136.46 ($1,799.52) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
2/6/20 $1,600.00 ($199.52) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/7/20 $25.00 ($174.52) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

2/10/20 $35.00 ($209.52) NSF Fee
2/10/20 $35.00 ($244.52) NSF Fee
2/10/20 $3.50 ($248.02) Debit NV Efile
2/10/20 $3.50 ($251.52) Debit NV EFile
2/10/20 $3.50 ($255.02) Debit NV Efile
2/10/20 $28.00 ($283.02) Debit Best Buy
2/11/20 $2,300.00 ($2,583.02) #5729 Aargon Collection Agency, Inc. Spring Valley/Su Hy…
2/11/20 $1,314.10 ($3,897.12) #6577 Chung Hueng Tseung
2/11/20 $35.00 ($3,932.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $35.00 ($3,967.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $35.00 ($4,002.12) Overdraft Fee
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $7,997.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $19,997.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/11/20 $539.00 $19,458.88 Tfr to #0564 Clio
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/11/20 $474.00 $18,984.88 Tfr to #5385 Casting
2/11/20 $3,813.00 $15,171.88 #5902 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace Check
2/11/20 $3,813.00 $11,358.88 #5803 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace Check
2/11/20 $300.00 $11,058.88 ATM Withdrawal
2/11/20 $3.50 $11,055.38 Debit NV Efile
2/11/20 $64.56 $10,990.82 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/11/20 $2,645.29 $8,345.53 ACH American Express
2/11/20 $280.00 $8,065.53 #5891 Canyon Medical Billing Med Provider LV Radiology: Cli…
2/11/20 $3,432.00 $4,633.53 #5904 Celine Apo Client Reimbursement 01598
2/12/20 $2.00 $4,631.53 Debit CLV Parking
2/12/20 $3.50 $4,628.03 Debit NV Efile
2/12/20 $3.50 $4,624.53 Debit NV Efile
2/13/20 $300.00 $4,924.53 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/13/20 $7.80 $4,916.73 Debit Ding Tea
2/13/20 $4.00 $4,912.73 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
2/13/20 $115.00 $4,797.73 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
2/13/20 $555.13 $4,242.60 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
2/13/20 $400.00 $3,842.60 Debit Barclaycard US
2/14/20 $1,000.00 $4,842.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Coo
2/14/20 $2,496.00 $2,346.60 Transfer Hong Kong Center
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,343.10 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,339.60 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,336.10 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $3.50 $2,332.60 Debit NV Efile
2/14/20 $105.00 $2,227.60 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
2/14/20 $2,000.00 $227.60 ACH American Express
2/14/20 $2,000.00 ($1,772.40) ACH American Express
2/18/20 $35.00 ($1,807.40) Overdraft Fee
2/18/20 $50.00 ($1,757.40) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/18/20 $1,342.00 ($415.40) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $13,000.00 $12,584.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $16.90 $12,567.70 Debit Casting Networks
2/18/20 $2,892.00 $9,675.70 Tfr to #0564 HK
2/18/20 $116.44 $9,559.26 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
2/18/20 $3.50 $9,555.76 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $3.75 $9,552.01 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $25.00 $9,527.01 Debit NV Efile
2/18/20 $184.42 $9,342.59 Debit Navient
2/18/20 $335.00 $9,007.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $500.00 $8,507.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $600.00 $7,907.59 ACH American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/18/20 $700.00 $7,207.59 ACH American Express
2/18/20 $1,000.00 $6,207.59 ACH American Express
2/19/20 $35.00 $6,172.59 NSF Fee
2/19/20 $2,700.00 $3,472.59 Withdrawal
2/19/20 $3.50 $3,469.09 Debit NV Efile
2/19/20 $859.00 $2,610.09 ACH American Express
2/20/20 $500.00 $3,110.09 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/20/20 $20.00 $3,090.09 Debit West Flamingo
2/20/20 $44.82 $3,045.27 Debit Walgreens
2/20/20 $20.97 $3,024.30 Debit McDonalds
2/20/20 $600.00 $2,424.30 ACH American Express
2/21/20 $800.00 $3,224.30 Tfr from #5385
2/21/20 $45.66 $3,178.64 Debit Grubhub
2/21/20 $2,500.00 $678.64 Cash
2/21/20 $100.00 $578.64 Debit Venmo
2/21/20 $500.00 $78.64 #5914 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
2/21/20 $300.00 ($221.36) #5916 360 Crazy Play Advertising
2/24/20 $35.00 ($256.36) NSF Fee
2/24/20 $35.00 ($291.36) Overdraft Fee
2/24/20 $31.65 ($323.01) Debit Grubhub
2/24/20 $24.75 ($347.76) Debit Grubhub
2/24/20 $240.00 ($587.76) #5915 Blue Wind Weekly
2/24/20 $220.00 ($807.76) #5905 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Services
2/24/20 $3.50 ($811.26) Debit NV Efile
2/24/20 $3.50 ($814.76) Debit NV Efile
2/25/20 $35.00 ($849.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($884.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($919.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($954.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($989.76) NSF Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($1,024.76) Overdraft Fee
2/25/20 $35.00 ($1,059.76) Overdraft Fee
2/25/20 $25.00 ($1,034.76) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/25/20 $10,000.00 $8,965.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
2/25/20 $3,534.00 $12,499.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01894 Mac
2/25/20 $353.00 $12,852.24 Tfr from #5385 Cs DA Support
2/25/20 $274.00 $12,578.24 Tfr to #5385 Target
2/25/20 $493.00 $12,085.24 Tfr to #5385 Cleaners
2/25/20 $64.56 $12,020.68 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
2/25/20 $5,546.50 $6,474.18 #5926 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 $6,000.00 $12,474.18 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01833 Liu

Page 88

ROA Page 07017



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

2/26/20 $4,833.33 $17,307.51 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Mor
2/26/20 $38.84 $17,268.67 Debit Barnes & Noble
2/26/20 $756.00 $16,512.67 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
2/26/20 $52.48 $16,460.19 Debit Costco
2/26/20 $400.00 $16,060.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $500.00 $15,560.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $600.00 $14,960.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $600.00 $14,360.19 ACH American Express
2/26/20 $150.00 $14,210.19 #5928 Daniel Sussman, MD Medical Fees
2/26/20 $5,546.50 $8,663.69 #5927 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 $700.00 $7,963.69 ACH American Express
2/27/20 $35.00 $7,928.69 NSF Fee
2/27/20 $35.00 $7,893.69 NSF Fee
2/27/20 $21,333.33 $29,227.02 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
2/27/20 $300.00 $28,927.02 ATM Withdrawal
2/27/20 $180.99 $28,746.03 Debit Costco
2/27/20 $500.00 $28,246.03 Zelle Shukla Ujjwal 1 of 6 due to daily limit
2/27/20 $286.00 $27,960.03 Tfr to #0564 Clio
2/27/20 $3.50 $27,956.53 Debit NV Efile
2/27/20 $500.00 $27,456.53 #5929 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
2/27/20 $670.00 $26,786.53 ACH American Express
2/27/20 $10,556.17 $16,230.36 #5930 Collins Yang Client Settlement 01516 
2/28/20 $600.00 $16,830.36 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
2/28/20 $31.33 $16,799.03 Debit Grubhub
2/28/20 $3.50 $16,795.53 Debit NV Efile
2/28/20 $3.75 $16,791.78 Debit NV Efile
2/28/20 $299.00 $16,492.78 Debit NV Efile

3/2/20 $200.00 $16,692.78 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $1,925.00 $14,767.78 Tfr to #0564 Lamotte
3/2/20 $15.99 $14,751.79 Debit Netflix
3/2/20 $510.00 $14,241.79 Debit Avvo
3/2/20 $100.00 $14,141.79 Tfr to #1716
3/2/20 $338.00 $13,803.79 Debit Lifetime
3/2/20 $273.08 $13,530.71 Tfr to #5385 Target
3/2/20 $1,855.00 $11,675.71 #5925 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01833 Liu, Zixuan
3/2/20 $14.77 $11,660.94 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $133.07 $11,527.87 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $778.00 $10,749.87 ACH American Express
3/2/20 $1,605.82 $9,144.05 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/2/20 $1,990.00 $7,154.05 ACH Allure Realty
3/3/20 $10,666.67 $17,820.72 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/3/20 $2,416.67 $20,237.39 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843
3/3/20 $5,000.00 $25,237.39 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/3/20 $110.91 $25,126.48 Debit Albertsons
3/3/20 $436.28 $24,690.20 Tfr to #5385 Target
3/3/20 $5,059.93 $19,630.27 #5936 Lina Du Client Disbursement 01757
3/3/20 $54.82 $19,575.45 ACH NV Energy
3/3/20 $67.46 $19,507.99 ACH NV Energy
3/3/20 $22,363.80 ($2,855.81) #5949 Manli Huang Client Settlement 01787
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,890.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,925.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,960.81) NSF Fee
3/4/20 $35.00 ($2,995.81) Overdraft Fee
3/4/20 $400.00 ($2,595.81) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/4/20 $250.00 ($2,345.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/4/20 $200.00 ($2,145.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01913 Po
3/4/20 $108.00 ($2,037.81) Tfr from #1716
3/4/20 $230.00 ($1,807.81) Tfr from #5385
3/4/20 $1,200.00 ($607.81) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/4/20 $6,114.00 $5,506.19 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/4/20 $52.54 $5,453.65 Debit Sam's Club
3/4/20 $3,600.00 $1,853.65 Withdrawal
3/4/20 $3.50 $1,850.15 Debit NV Efile
3/4/20 $700.00 $1,150.15 ACH American Express
3/5/20 $36.65 $1,113.50 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/5/20 $1,079.93 $33.57 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/5/20 $865.00 ($831.43) ACH American Express
3/5/20 $400.00 ($1,231.43) ACH American Express
3/6/20 $35.00 ($1,266.43) Overdraft Fee
3/6/20 $35.00 ($1,301.43) Overdraft Fee
3/6/20 $1,200.00 ($101.43) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/6/20 $10,000.00 $9,898.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
3/6/20 $16.08 $9,882.49 Debit Amerigas Propane
3/6/20 $556.00 $9,326.49 Tfr to #5385
3/6/20 $293.25 $9,033.24 Tfr to #0564 Clio
3/6/20 $136.46 $8,896.78 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/6/20 $1,314.10 $7,582.68 #6581 Chung Hueng Tseung
3/6/20 $400.00 $7,182.68 ACH American Express
3/6/20 $700.00 $6,482.68 ACH American Express
3/6/20 $5,620.00 $862.68 #5956 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594 
3/9/20 $35.00 $827.68 NSF Fee
3/9/20 $5,000.00 $5,827.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01622 Qui
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/9/20 $200.00 $6,027.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01909 Tay
3/9/20 $250.00 $6,277.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656
3/9/20 $350.00 $6,627.68 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01966 Haa
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,624.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,620.68 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,617.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,613.68 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $3.50 $6,610.18 Debit NV Efile
3/9/20 $28.00 $6,582.18 Debit Best Buy
3/9/20 $350.00 $6,232.18 ACH American Express
3/9/20 $370.00 $5,862.18 ACH American Express
3/9/20 $2,946.86 $2,915.32 #5852 Hong Kong Center ALG Rent March 2020
3/9/20 $2,600.00 $315.32 #5954 Ujjwal Shukla Client Net 01455
3/9/20 $825.00 ($509.68) #5908 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Manli

3/10/20 $35.00 ($544.68) Overdraft Fee
3/10/20 $1,741.50 $1,196.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Li
3/10/20 $10.00 $1,186.82 Debit LVMPD
3/10/20 $220.00 $966.82 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
3/10/20 $140.00 $826.82 Tfr to #5385 Amz
3/10/20 $64.56 $762.26 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/10/20 $270.00 $492.26 ACH American Express
3/10/20 $300.00 $192.26 ACH American Express
3/11/20 $3,624.18 $3,816.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $3,000.00 $6,816.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $300.00 $6,516.44 ATM Withdrawal
3/11/20 $3.50 $6,512.94 Debit
3/11/20 $893.69 $5,619.25 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
3/11/20 $2,810.00 $2,809.25 #5961 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594 
3/11/20 $2,922.06 ($112.81) #6582 Chung Hueng Tseung
3/11/20 $500.00 ($612.81) ACH American Express
3/12/20 $35.00 ($647.81) NSF Fee
3/12/20 $35.00 ($682.81) Overdraft Fee
3/12/20 $35.00 ($717.81) Overdraft Fee
3/12/20 $1,436.27 $718.46 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/12/20 $10.00 $708.46 Debit LVMPD
3/12/20 $3.33 $705.13 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
3/12/20 $3.50 $701.63 Debit NV Efile
3/12/20 $103.21 $598.42 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
3/12/20 $400.00 $198.42 ACH American Express
3/12/20 $450.00 ($251.58) ACH American Express
3/12/20 $534.08 ($785.66) #5910 Claim Recovery Services Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Kelly
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/13/20 $35.00 ($820.66) NSF Fee
3/13/20 $35.00 ($855.66) Overdraft Fee
3/13/20 $35.00 ($890.66) Overdraft Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($925.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($960.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($995.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,030.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,065.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,100.66) NSF Fee
3/16/20 $35.00 ($1,135.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,170.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,205.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,240.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,275.66) NSF Fee
3/17/20 $35.00 ($1,310.66) NSF Fee
3/18/20 $35.00 ($1,345.66) NSF Fee
3/18/20 $100.00 ($1,245.66) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,280.66) NSF Fee
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,315.66) NSF Fee
3/19/20 $35.00 ($1,350.66) NSF Fee
3/20/20 $35.00 ($1,385.66) NSF Fee
3/23/20 $35.00 ($1,420.66) NSF Fee
3/23/20 $35.00 ($1,455.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $35.00 ($1,490.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $35.00 ($1,525.66) NSF Fee
3/24/20 $16,666.66 $15,141.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01685 and
3/24/20 $500.00 $15,641.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01990 Abi
3/24/20 $4,458.00 $20,099.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
3/24/20 $8,251.33 $11,847.67 Withdrawal
3/24/20 $64.56 $11,783.11 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
3/24/20 $123.46 $11,659.65 ACH Paychex Eib Retry Payment
3/24/20 $10,667.70 $991.95 #5944 Hui Ming Fan Client Disbursement 01791
3/25/20 $16.90 $975.05 Debit Casting Networks
3/25/20 $5.05 $970.00 #5878 Sharp Healthcare Monique Quimlat
3/26/20 $116.44 $853.56 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
3/27/20 $3.75 $849.81 Debit NV Efile
3/27/20 $5.99 $843.82 ACH Go Daddy.Com
3/27/20 $21.98 $821.84 ACH Go Daddy.Com
3/27/20 $270.00 $551.84 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $2,021.42 $2,573.26 Deposit Bighorn Law, LLC Settlement - Leodany Cornejo (WC)
3/30/20 $250.00 $2,823.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01656 Lua
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

3/30/20 $3.50 $2,819.76 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $3.50 $2,816.26 Debit NV Efile
3/30/20 $3,500.00 ($683.74) #5968 Thanh Mon Chau Replace Check #5967 01337
3/31/20 $35.00 ($718.74) Overdraft Fee
3/31/20 $9,200.00 $8,481.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
3/31/20 $3.50 $8,477.76 Debit NV Efile
3/31/20 $1,175.02 $7,302.74 #5971 Jose Ponce, Jr. Replace PR Check

4/1/20 $15.99 $7,286.75 Debit Netflix
4/1/20 $63.61 $7,223.14 Debit Walgreens
4/1/20 $100.00 $7,123.14 Tfr to #1716
4/1/20 $3.50 $7,119.64 Debit NV Efile
4/1/20 $59.37 $7,060.27 ACH NV Energy
4/1/20 $64.48 $6,995.79 ACH NV Energy
4/1/20 $105.00 $6,890.79 ACH Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
4/1/20 $1,072.33 $5,818.46 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/1/20 $124.25 $5,694.21 Debit Cox Communication
4/1/20 $1,814.51 $3,879.70 #5969 Eileen Tortuga Replace PR Check
4/2/20 $2,000.00 $5,879.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01948 Car
4/2/20 $4,600.00 $10,479.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/2/20 $100.00 $10,579.70 Tfr from #1716
4/2/20 $1,427.40 $9,152.30 Debit Sierra Health & Life
4/2/20 $169.48 $8,982.82 Debit Geico
4/2/20 $510.00 $8,472.82 Debit Avvo
4/2/20 $3.50 $8,469.32 Debit NV Efile
4/2/20 $70.49 $8,398.83 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/20 $89.41 $8,309.42 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/2/20 $487.50 $7,821.92 ACH Robert Half, Inc.
4/2/20 $850.00 $6,971.92 Debit Applecard
4/2/20 $1,990.00 $4,981.92 Debit Allure Realty
4/2/20 $652.36 $4,329.56 #5970 Kimberly Mejia Replace PR Check
4/2/20 $1,314.10 $3,015.46 #5972 Chung Hueng Tseung Replace PR Check
4/3/20 $35.00 $2,980.46 Overdraft Fee
4/3/20 $1,875.34 $4,855.80 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
4/3/20 $1,310.99 $6,166.79 Tfr to IOLTA Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/3/20 $61.72 $6,105.07 Debit Amazon
4/3/20 $19.99 $6,085.08 Debit Apple.com
4/3/20 $14.99 $6,070.09 Debit Amazon
4/3/20 $66.37 $6,003.72 Debit Uber Eats
4/3/20 $31.30 $5,972.42 Debit Uber Eats
4/3/20 $84.75 $5,887.67 Debit Target
4/3/20 $300.00 $5,587.67 ATM Withdrawal

Page 93

ROA Page 07022



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/3/20 $586.50 $5,001.17 Tfr to #0564
4/3/20 $3.50 $4,997.67 Debit NV Efile
4/3/20 $20.00 $4,977.67 Return Fee Go Daddy.Com
4/3/20 $20.00 $4,957.67 Return Fee Go Daddy.Com
4/3/20 $27.04 $4,930.63 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/3/20 $1,074.46 $3,856.17 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $7,189.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $10,522.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $2,890.10 $7,632.73 Debit Check City
4/6/20 $19.99 $7,612.74 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $4.99 $7,607.75 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $21.46 $7,586.29 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/6/20 $62.82 $7,523.47 Debit Lock N Load
4/6/20 $37.88 $7,485.59 Debit Chevron
4/6/20 $3.99 $7,481.60 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $53.04 $7,428.56 Debit Uber Eats
4/6/20 $45.96 $7,382.60 Debit Apple.com
4/6/20 $1,594.48 $5,788.12 Tfr to #0564 PR 200331
4/6/20 $82.92 $5,705.20 Debit Walgreens
4/6/20 $3.50 $5,701.70 Debit NV Efile
4/6/20 $662.45 $5,039.25 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/6/20 $2,810.00 $2,229.25 #5973 Frank Tun Replace #5962
4/7/20 $8,333.33 $10,562.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/7/20 $5.41 $10,557.17 Debit Amazon
4/7/20 $17.50 $10,539.67 Debit Amazon
4/7/20 $300.00 $10,239.67 Debit Direct TV
4/7/20 $125.70 $10,113.97 Debit Trufflenb Menufy.com
4/7/20 $64.56 $10,049.41 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/7/20 $700.00 $9,349.41 #5886 Gene Agnis Reimbursement
4/7/20 $1,000.00 $8,349.41 #5965 Gene Agnis
4/8/20 $29.78 $8,319.63 Debit Grubhub
4/8/20 $39.52 $8,280.11 Debit Walgreens
4/8/20 $555.13 $7,724.98 Tfr to #0564 NW Mutual
4/8/20 $28.00 $7,696.98 Debit Best Buy
4/9/20 $38.17 $7,658.81 Debit Grubhub
4/9/20 $61.26 $7,597.55 Debit Uber Eats
4/9/20 $93.46 $7,504.09 Debit Uber Eats
4/9/20 $300.00 $7,204.09 ATM Withdrawal

4/10/20 $51.29 $7,152.80 Debit E-Juice Vapor Inc.
4/10/20 $8.90 $7,143.90 Debit Clark County
4/10/20 $420.00 $6,723.90 Debit Clark County
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/10/20 $105.00 $6,618.90 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
4/10/20 $500.00 $6,118.90 #5975 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
4/13/20 $2,621.99 $8,740.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/13/20 $1,594.48 $7,146.41 Tfr to #0564 PR200410
4/13/20 $61.74 $7,084.67 Debit Amazon
4/13/20 $26.76 $7,057.91 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
4/13/20 $5,000.00 $2,057.91 #5977 William Terry Retainer
4/14/20 $6,424.66 $8,482.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846
4/14/20 $8.12 $8,474.45 Debit Amazon
4/14/20 $71.88 $8,402.57 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/14/20 $58.32 $8,344.25 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/14/20 $34.81 $8,309.44 Debit Uber Eats
4/14/20 $21.57 $8,287.87 Debit Amazon
4/14/20 $390.00 $7,897.87 Debit Nevada CLE Board
4/14/20 $555.13 $7,342.74 Tfr to #5385
4/14/20 $1,078.59 $6,264.15 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/14/20 $1,183.72 $5,080.43 #6592 Jose Ponce, Jr.
4/14/20 $3,932.98 $1,147.45 #5978 Gregorio Magno Client Disbursement 01991
4/15/20 $25.00 $1,172.45 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/15/20 $4,666.66 $5,839.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01851 Che
4/15/20 $1,900.00 $7,739.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01888 Win
4/15/20 $46.48 $7,692.63 Debit Amazon
4/15/20 $45.33 $7,647.30 Debit Amazon
4/15/20 $36.31 $7,610.99 Debit Uber Eats
4/15/20 $16.90 $7,594.09 Debit Casting Networks
4/15/20 $91.65 $7,502.44 Debit Walmart
4/15/20 $31.42 $7,471.02 Debit Walgreens
4/15/20 $16.25 $7,454.77 Debit Walgreens
4/15/20 $30.57 $7,424.20 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
4/15/20 $135.46 $7,288.74 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
4/15/20 $400.00 $6,888.74 Debit Barclaycard US
4/16/20 $1,314.10 $5,574.64 #6594 Chung Hueng Tseung
4/16/20 $42.15 $5,532.49 Debit Amazon
4/16/20 $98.00 $5,434.49 Debit Towne Storage
4/16/20 $116.44 $5,318.05 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
4/16/20 $67.67 $5,250.38 Debit Walmart
4/16/20 $1,315.49 $3,934.89 #6593 Eileen Tortuga
4/17/20 $200.00 $4,134.89 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/17/20 $3,733.33 $7,868.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $6,000.00 $13,868.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $48.01 $13,820.21 Debit Amazon
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/17/20 $5.74 $13,814.47 Debit Amazon
4/17/20 $21.10 $13,793.37 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/17/20 $755.13 $13,038.24 Tfr to #5385 Alg Paypal
4/17/20 $38.37 $12,999.87 Debit Sam's Club
4/17/20 $300.00 $12,699.87 ATM Withdrawal
4/17/20 $1,594.48 $11,105.39 Tfr to #5385 PR 200417
4/17/20 $97.46 $11,007.93 #5979 Eileen Tortuga Supplies
4/20/20 $23.88 $10,984.05 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/20/20 $109.02 $10,875.03 Debit Go Daddy.Com
4/20/20 $668.44 $10,206.59 #6591 Kimberly Mejia
4/20/20 $1,882.63 $8,323.96 Debit Citi Card
4/20/20 $184.42 $8,139.54 Debit Navient
4/20/20 $6,000.00 $2,139.54 ACH American Express
4/20/20 $1,100.00 $1,039.54 #5976 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Disbursement 01791 Hui Min
4/21/20 $883.20 $1,922.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01888 Win
4/21/20 $1,750.01 $3,672.75 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01851 Che
4/21/20 $346.08 $4,018.83 Tfr from IOLTA Clietn Costs 01843 Lai
4/21/20 $672.93 $3,345.90 Debit Displays2Go
4/21/20 $29.10 $3,316.80 Debit Pitney Bowes
4/21/20 $64.56 $3,252.24 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
4/22/20 $3,875.34 $7,127.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
4/22/20 $4,600.00 $11,727.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/22/20 $3,212.34 $14,939.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/22/20 $211.25 $14,728.67 Debit Amazon
4/22/20 $36.54 $14,692.13 Debit Amazon
4/22/20 $30.00 $14,662.13 Debit Ring Yearly Plan
4/22/20 $361.63 $14,300.50 Debit Target
4/22/20 $331.87 $13,968.63 Debit Sam's Club
4/22/20 $5,000.00 $8,968.63 #5984 William Terry Retainer
4/23/20 $69.98 $8,898.65 Debit Hulu
4/23/20 $1,415.98 $7,482.67 Debit Verizon Wireless
4/23/20 $69.98 $7,412.69 Debit Pingpongly Bath
4/23/20 $166.16 $7,246.53 Debit ADT Security
4/23/20 $110.79 $7,135.74 Debit Doordash
4/23/20 $5,413.83 $1,721.91 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
4/23/20 $577.30 $1,144.61 #5982 Simonmed Imaging Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/24/20 $6,000.00 $7,144.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/24/20 $5,300.00 $12,444.61 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/24/20 $1,473.43 $10,971.18 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law
4/24/20 $3,250.00 $7,721.18 Withdrawal
4/24/20 $16.25 $7,704.93 Debit 7-Eleven
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

4/24/20 $3.50 $7,701.43 Debit NV Efile
4/24/20 $500.00 $7,201.43 #5985 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
4/24/20 $305.90 $6,895.53 #5983 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/24/20 $500.00 $6,395.53 #5981 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/27/20 $2,433.33 $8,828.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/27/20 $3,766.67 $12,595.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01940
4/27/20 $29.78 $12,565.75 Debit Grubhub
4/27/20 $23.91 $12,541.84 Debit McDonalds
4/27/20 $14.08 $12,527.76 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $5.64 $12,522.12 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $24.30 $12,497.82 Debit Uber Eats
4/27/20 $13.71 $12,484.11 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/27/20 $24.73 $12,459.38 Debit Chevron
4/27/20 $64.93 $12,394.45 Debit Amazon
4/27/20 $50.01 $12,344.44 Debit Grubhub
4/27/20 $220.00 $12,124.44 #5974 Quirina Mendoza Cleaning Expenses
4/27/20 $6,547.47 $5,576.97 ACH American Express
4/28/20 $4,866.67 $10,443.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/28/20 $25.85 $10,417.79 Debit Uber Eats
4/28/20 $20.56 $10,397.23 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/28/20 $63.91 $10,333.32 Debit Walgreens
4/28/20 $2,940.89 $7,392.43 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
4/28/20 $1,250.00 $6,142.43 #5980 SimoneMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/28/20 $1,148.34 $4,994.09 #6596 Jose Ponce, Jr.
4/29/20 $200.00 $5,194.09 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
4/29/20 $3,151.51 $8,345.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01574 Sar
4/29/20 $20.56 $8,325.04 Debit Tiger Sugar
4/29/20 $69.70 $8,255.34 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
4/29/20 $136.46 $8,118.88 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
4/29/20 $2,500.00 $5,618.88 #5991 C1 Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
4/30/20 $35.00 $5,583.88 NSF Fee
4/30/20 $1,882.63 $7,466.51 ACH Claim #2020042181890
4/30/20 $10,000.00 $17,466.51 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01819 Tes
4/30/20 $23.02 $17,443.49 Debit McDonalds
4/30/20 $1,594.48 $15,849.01 Tfr to #5385 PR200427
4/30/20 $83.16 $15,765.85 Debit Walgreens

5/1/20 $35.00 $15,800.85 NSF Fee
5/1/20 $1,430.93 $17,231.78 Purchase Return Affirm.Com
5/1/20 $1,430.93 $15,800.85 Debit Affirm.Com
5/1/20 $15.99 $15,784.86 Debit Netflix
5/1/20 $100.00 $15,684.86 Tfr to #1716
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/1/20 $499.00 $15,185.86 Transfer Eileen Tortuga
5/1/20 $47.75 $15,138.11 ACH NV Energy
5/1/20 $52.58 $15,085.53 ACH NV Energy
5/1/20 $1,315.51 $13,770.02 #6597 Eileen Tortuga
5/1/20 $1,592.00 $12,178.02 #5996 Buffalo Injury and Wellness Center Rory Georgrafo Client Lien
5/1/20 $2,477.50 $9,700.52 #5997 Buffalo Injury and Wellness Center Negash Client Medi
5/1/20 $240.00 $9,460.52 #5986 Blue Wind Weekly
5/4/20 $12,000.00 $21,460.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/4/20 $510.00 $20,950.52 Debit Avvo
5/4/20 $1,734.38 $19,216.14 Debit Affirm.Com
5/4/20 $185.88 $19,030.26 Debit Geico
5/4/20 $1,000.00 $18,030.26 #5964 Gene Agnis
5/4/20 $33.36 $17,996.90 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/4/20 $35.81 $17,961.09 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/4/20 $1,990.00 $15,971.09 ACH Allure Realty
5/4/20 $2,529.45 $13,441.64 Debit Applecard

5/4/20 $273.50 $13,168.14 #5990 Paylater Pharmacy
Client Med Lien 01841 Enriqueta 
Rodriguez

5/5/20 $300.00 $12,868.14 ATM Withdrawal
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,864.64 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,861.14 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $3.50 $12,857.64 Debit NV Efile
5/5/20 $64.56 $12,793.08 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/5/20 $1,000.00 $11,793.08 ACH American Express
5/5/20 $1,500.00 $10,293.08 ACH American Express
5/6/20 $44.32 $10,248.76 Debit Vons
5/6/20 $2,210.00 $8,038.76 Withdrawal
5/7/20 $4.00 $8,034.76 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
5/7/20 $250.00 $7,784.76 Debit Las Vegas Muni Court
5/7/20 $41.13 $7,743.63 Debit Robertos Taco Shop
5/7/20 $70.00 $7,673.63 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
5/7/20 $300.00 $7,373.63 ATM Withdrawal
5/7/20 $2,000.00 $5,373.63 Debit American Express

5/7/20 $1,672.50 $3,701.13 #5987 Core Rehab
Client Med Lien 01841 Enriqueta 
Rodriguez

5/8/20 $105.80 $3,595.33 Debit The Home Depot
5/8/20 $3.50 $3,591.83 Debit NV Efile
5/8/20 $28.00 $3,563.83 Debit Best Buy
5/8/20 $850.00 $2,713.83 #5992 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

5/11/20 $6,000.00 $8,713.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/11/20 $52.55 $8,661.28 Debit Chevron
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/11/20 $47.35 $8,613.93 Debit Walgreens
5/11/20 $650.00 $7,963.93 Debit Applecard
5/12/20 $30.00 $7,933.93 Wire Fee
5/12/20 $2,800.00 $5,133.93 Wire Tfr Paychex of New York
5/12/20 $1,150.00 $3,983.93 Debit Venmo
5/15/20 $825.00 $3,158.93 #5993 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,155.43 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,151.93 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $3.50 $3,148.43 Debit NV Efile
5/13/20 $40.51 $3,107.92 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/13/20 $1,083.54 $2,024.38 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/13/20 $1,314.10 $710.28 #6602 Chung Hueng Tseung
5/14/20 $4,666.66 $5,376.94 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01691 Pas
5/14/20 $26.80 $5,350.14 Debit Chartswap
5/14/20 $695.13 $4,655.01 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
5/14/20 $690.58 $3,964.43 #6599 Kimberly Mejia
5/14/20 $3.50 $3,960.93 Debit NV Efile
5/14/20 $136.46 $3,824.47 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/14/20 $124.25 $3,700.22 Debit Cox Communication
5/14/20 $1,315.51 $2,384.71 #6589
5/14/20 $1,000.00 $1,384.71 ACH American Express
5/15/20 $3,500.00 $4,884.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01899 Lee
5/15/20 $16.90 $4,867.81 Debit Casting Networks
5/15/20 $105.00 $4,762.81 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
5/15/20 $600.00 $4,162.81 ACH American Express
5/15/20 $1,822.50 $2,340.31 #5995 Law Offices of Adam S. Kutner Attorney Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/18/20 $8,333.33 $10,673.64 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Aid
5/18/20 $116.44 $10,557.20 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
5/18/20 $300.00 $10,257.20 Tfr to #5385 Construction
5/18/20 $300.00 $9,957.20 ATM Withdrawal
5/18/20 $3,080.48 $6,876.72 Tfr to #5385 Construction
5/18/20 $180.49 $6,696.23 Debit Navient
5/18/20 $700.00 $5,996.23 Debit American Express
5/18/20 $750.00 $5,246.23 Debit American Express
5/18/20 $1,000.00 $4,246.23 Debit American Express
5/19/20 $200.00 $4,446.23 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/19/20 $1,473.43 $2,972.80 Transfer Hong Kong Center
5/19/20 $64.56 $2,908.24 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
5/20/20 $1,000.00 $3,908.24 Deposit HY Eastern Ave, LLC
5/20/20 $8,333.33 $12,241.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Aid
5/20/20 $124.11 $12,117.46 Debit The Home Depot
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

5/20/20 $3,500.00 $8,617.46 Withdrawal
5/20/20 $53.06 $8,564.40 Debit Sahara Liquor
5/20/20 $1,594.48 $6,969.92 Tfr to #5385 PR 200505
5/20/20 $800.00 $6,169.92 #4631 Ed Alapitan Renovation
5/20/20 $850.00 $5,319.92 ACH American Express
5/21/20 $82.46 $5,237.46 Debit ADT Security
5/22/20 $3.50 $5,233.96 Debit NV Efile
5/22/20 $335.00 $5,568.96 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/22/20 $3.50 $5,565.46 Debit NV Efile
5/22/20 $500.00 $5,065.46 #10000 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
5/22/20 $700.00 $4,365.46 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/26/20 $69.98 $4,295.48 Debit Hulo
5/26/20 $3.50 $4,291.98 Debit NV Efile
5/26/20 $350.00 $3,941.98 #10002 Brittany Ponce Marketing Service Initial Month
5/26/20 $470.00 $3,471.98 ACH American Express
5/26/20 $1,800.00 $1,671.98 ACH American Express
5/27/20 $4,333.33 $6,005.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $1,890.00 $7,895.31 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $1,033.76 $6,861.55 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
5/28/20 $3,043.58 $3,817.97 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
5/28/20 $1,000.00 $2,817.97 ACH American Express
5/28/20 $1,314.10 $1,503.87 #6606 Chung Hueng Tseung
5/29/20 $200.00 $1,703.87 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
5/29/20 $1,295.00 $2,998.87 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/29/20 $120.00 $2,878.87 Debit Glock Professional 
5/29/20 $150.00 $2,728.87 #10003 Alex Go Runner Services 2nd Qtr. 2020
5/29/20 $499.00 $2,229.87 Transfer Eileen Tortuga
5/29/20 $39.39 $2,190.48 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
5/29/20 $123.46 $2,067.02 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
5/29/20 $850.00 $1,217.02 ACH American Express

6/1/20 $15.99 $1,201.03 Debit Netflix
6/1/20 $100.00 $1,101.03 Tfr to #1716
6/1/20 $220.00 $881.03 #10001
6/1/20 $3.50 $877.53 Debit NV Efile
6/1/20 $3.50 $874.03 Debit NV Efile
6/1/20 $46.14 $827.89 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/1/20 $244.34 $583.55 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/2/20 $3,500.00 $4,083.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/2/20 $510.00 $3,573.55 Debit Avvo
6/2/20 $174.79 $3,398.76 Debit Albertsons
6/2/20 $297.00 $3,101.76 Tfr to #0564 Facemasks
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/2/20 $56.56 $3,045.20 ACH NV Energy
6/2/20 $64.56 $2,980.64 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/2/20 $72.14 $2,908.50 Debit NV Energy
6/2/20 $1,990.00 $918.50 ACH Allure Realty
6/3/20 $169.51 $748.99 Debit Geico
6/3/20 $43.00 $705.99 Debit Pitney Bowes
6/3/20 $350.00 $355.99 ACH American Express
6/3/20 $500.00 ($144.01) ACH American Express
6/4/20 $35.00 ($179.01) Overdraft Fee
6/4/20 $3,750.00 $3,570.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01948 Che
6/4/20 $825.00 $4,395.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $2,925.00 $7,320.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $151.92 $7,169.07 Debit Lifetime
6/4/20 $3.50 $7,165.57 Debit NV Efile
6/5/20 $7,330.00 $14,495.57 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01893 Wan
6/5/20 $2,650.00 $11,845.57 #10007 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
6/5/20 $3,663.33 $8,182.24 #10011 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Wang, Langping
6/5/20 $500.00 $7,682.24 #10009 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
6/8/20 $176.33 $7,505.91 Debit Affirm.Com
6/8/20 $70.00 $7,435.91 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
6/8/20 $3,000.00 $4,435.91 #10016 Asela Candari Client Net Settlement 01940
6/8/20 $3,000.00 $1,435.91 #10017 Dr. Cesar Candari Client Net Settlement 01940
6/8/20 $50.45 $1,385.46 Debit Amazon
6/8/20 $555.13 $830.33 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
6/8/20 $3.50 $826.83 Debit NV Efile
6/8/20 $28.00 $798.83 Debit Best Buy
6/8/20 $600.00 $198.83 ACH American Express
6/9/20 $35.00 $163.83 NSF Fee
6/9/20 $4,000.00 $4,163.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01711 Wan
6/9/20 $10,000.00 $14,163.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01917 Ven
6/9/20 $178.50 $13,985.33 Debit Showmark Media
6/9/20 $3.50 $13,981.83 Debit NV Efile
6/9/20 $4,538.80 $9,443.03 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll

6/10/20 $73.20 $9,369.83 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/20 $11.89 $9,357.94 Debit Uber Eats
6/10/20 $298.00 $9,059.94 Tfr to #0564 Custom Order
6/10/20 $3.50 $9,056.44 Debit NV Efile
6/10/20 $3.50 $9,052.94 Debit NV Efile
6/10/20 $40.87 $9,012.07 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/10/20 $1,092.46 $7,919.61 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/10/20 $3,197.77 $4,721.84 Debit American Express
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/10/20 $27.00 $4,694.84 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
6/10/20 $320.00 $4,374.84 #10010 Second Judicial District Court Jury Fee - Zheng CH19-1803
6/11/20 $50.00 $4,324.84 Debit Starbucks
6/11/20 $278.00 $4,046.84 Tfr to #5385 Target
6/11/20 $216.46 $3,830.38 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
6/11/20 $1,650.00 $2,180.38 #10008 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
6/12/20 $35.00 $2,145.38 NSF Fee
6/12/20 $50.00 $2,095.38 Debit Starbucks
6/12/20 $105.00 $1,990.38 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
6/12/20 $250.00 $1,740.38 #10004 Law Offices of Michael Bohn A-19-799561-C Arbitrator Deposit Fee
6/15/20 $5,000.00 $6,740.38 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01917 Vel
6/15/20 $555.13 $6,185.25 Tfr to #5385
6/15/20 $16.90 $6,168.35 Debit Casting Networks
6/15/20 $600.00 $5,568.35 Debit American Express
6/15/20 $600.00 $4,968.35 Debit American Express
6/15/20 $800.00 $4,168.35 Debit American Express
6/16/20 $116.44 $4,051.91 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
6/16/20 $1,594.48 $2,457.43 Tfr to #5385 PR 200609
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,453.93 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,450.43 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $3.50 $2,446.93 Debit NV Efile
6/16/20 $64.56 $2,382.37 ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
6/16/20 $248.50 $2,133.87 Debit Cox Communication
6/17/20 $200.00 $2,333.87 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
6/17/20 $325.00 $2,008.87 Tfr to #5385 Face Mask Order
6/17/20 $750.00 $1,258.87 Debit American Express
6/17/20 $400.00 $858.87 Debit American Express
6/18/20 $3.50 $855.37 Debit NV Efile
6/18/20 $180.49 $674.88 Debit Navient
6/19/20 $1,600.00 $2,274.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02001 Tam
6/19/20 $400.00 $1,874.88 Debit Barclaycard US
6/22/20 $500.00 $2,374.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
6/22/20 $82.46 $2,292.42 Debit ADT Security
6/22/20 $3.50 $2,288.92 Debit NV Efile
6/22/20 $29.10 $2,259.82 Debit Pitney Bowes
6/22/20 $600.00 $1,659.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $1,200.00 $459.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $400.00 $59.82 Debit American Express
6/22/20 $35.00 $24.82 Overdraft Fee
6/23/20 $500.00 $524.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/23/20 $3,670.00 $4,194.82 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01989 Che
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

6/23/20 $69.98 $4,124.84 Debit Hulu
6/23/20 $600.00 $3,524.84 Debit American Express
6/24/20 $200.00 $3,724.84 Tfr from #1716
6/24/20 $3.50 $3,721.34 Debit NV Efile
6/24/20 $3.50 $3,717.84 Debit NV Efile
6/24/20 $1,100.20 $2,617.64 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
6/24/20 $1,600.00 $1,017.64 #10019 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01711 Wan, Guozhen
6/25/20 $35.00 $982.64 NSF Fee
6/25/20 $41.07 $941.57 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
6/25/20 $183.46 $758.11 ACH Paychex Eib Invoice
6/26/20 $7,000.00 $7,758.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01890 Gut
6/26/20 $6,935.00 $823.11 Withdrawal
6/26/20 $400.00 $423.11 ACH American Express
6/29/20 $35.00 $388.11 NSF Fee
6/29/20 $23.00 $365.11 Debit Securus Inmate Call
6/29/20 $23.00 $342.11 Debit Securus Inmate Call
6/29/20 $700.00 ($357.89) #5963 Gene Agnis
6/29/20 $400.00 ($757.89) Debit American Express
6/29/20 $58.00 ($815.89) #10023 Equian Med Lien Grosso, Matthew 01482
6/29/20 $200.00 ($1,015.89) Debit American Express
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,050.89) NSF Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,085.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,120.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,155.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $35.00 ($1,190.89) Overdraft Fee
6/30/20 $200.00 ($990.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd

7/1/20 $35.00 ($1,025.89) NSF Fee
7/1/20 $35.00 ($1,060.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $35.00 ($1,095.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $35.00 ($1,130.89) NSF Fee
7/2/20 $100.00 ($1,030.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,065.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,100.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,135.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,170.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,205.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $35.00 ($1,240.89) NSF Fee
7/3/20 $200.00 ($1,040.89) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/6/20 $700.00 ($1,740.89) Debit American Express
7/6/20 $64.56 ($1,805.45) ACH Paychex-Hrs 
7/6/20 $6,104.00 $4,298.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01885 Hua
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/6/20 $555.13 $3,743.42 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
7/6/20 $176.33 $3,567.09 Debit Affirm.Com
7/6/20 $206.46 $3,360.63 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
7/6/20 $510.00 $2,850.63 Debit Avvo
7/6/20 $15.99 $2,834.64 Debit Netflix
7/6/20 $446.86 $2,387.78 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 2 of 2
7/6/20 $900.00 $1,487.78 #10020 Velazquez Pain Relief Center 01736 Martinez Jessica replace #5725
7/6/20 $110.00 $1,377.78 Debit Applcecard
7/6/20 $990.00 $387.78 #10021 Colt Medical Lien Correos Replace #5748
7/7/20 $35.00 $352.78 Overdraft Fee
7/7/20 $3,526.00 $3,878.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01875 Yua
7/7/20 $2,552.00 $6,430.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/7/20 $50.00 $6,380.78 Debit Starbucks
7/7/20 $21.57 $6,359.21 Debit Amazon
7/7/20 $70.00 $6,289.21 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
7/7/20 $169.51 $6,119.70 Debit Geico
7/7/20 $338.00 $5,781.70 Debit Lifetime
7/7/20 $29.93 $5,751.77 Debit Maverik
7/8/20 $10.00 $5,741.77 Debit LVMPD
7/8/20 $23.62 $5,718.15 Debit Walgreens
7/8/20 $29.00 $5,689.15 Debit Best Buy
7/8/20 $1,070.01 $4,619.14 ACH Paychex Tps Taxes
7/8/20 $4,469.75 $149.39 ACH Paychex Inc. Payroll
7/9/20 $36.98 $112.41 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
7/9/20 $307.46 ($195.05) ACH Paychex Eib Invoice

7/10/20 $35.00 ($230.05) Overdraft Fee
7/10/20 $500.00 $269.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01806 Esl
7/10/20 $3,475.00 $3,744.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
7/10/20 $105.00 $3,639.95 ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
7/10/20 $500.00 $3,139.95 #10027 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
7/10/20 $3,250.00 ($110.05) Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Mgrosso196
7/13/20 $35.00 ($145.05) Overdraft Fee
7/13/20 $2,887.00 $2,741.95 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $178.54 $2,563.41 Debit Target
7/13/20 $2,340.00 $223.41 Tfr to #0564
7/13/20 $3.50 $219.91 Debit NV Efile
7/13/20 $3.50 $216.41 Debit NV Efile
7/13/20 $60.84 $155.57 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/13/20 $85.44 $70.13 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/13/20 $100.00 ($29.87) Debit Pitney Bowes
7/13/20 $205.88 ($235.75) #5994 West Valley Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/14/20 $35.00 ($270.75) Overdraft Fee
7/14/20 $35.00 ($305.75) Overdraft Fee
7/14/20 $64.56 ($370.31) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/15/20 $35.00 ($405.31) Overdraft Fee
7/15/20 $16.90 ($422.21) Debit Casting Networks
7/16/20 $35.00 ($457.21) Overdraft Fee
7/17/20 $200.00 ($257.21) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/20/20 $750.00 ($1,007.21) #10013 Sahara Health Care Client Med Lien 01940 Candaria, Asela
7/20/20 $850.00 ($1,857.21) #10012 Sahara Health Care Client Med Lien 01940 Candaria, Cesar
7/20/20 $35.00 ($1,892.21) Overdraft Fee
7/20/20 $35.00 ($1,927.21) Overdraft Fee
7/20/20 $750.00 ($1,177.21) Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02014 Del
7/20/20 $3,333.33 $2,156.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $2,000.00 $4,156.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $239.88 $3,916.24 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/20/20 $220.00 $3,696.24 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
7/20/20 $53.20 $3,643.04 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirits
7/20/20 $6.99 $3,636.05 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/20/20 $71.84 $3,564.21 Debit The Vapery
7/20/20 $2,500.00 $1,064.21 Transfer Hong Kong Center
7/20/20 $180.49 $883.72 Debit Navient
7/21/20 $238.99 $644.73 Debit Zara USA
7/21/20 $82.46 $562.27 Debit ADT Security
7/21/20 $36.96 $525.31 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirits
7/21/20 $24.33 $500.98 Debit Dairy Queen
7/22/20 $708.01 $1,208.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02004 Yin
7/22/20 $300.00 $1,508.99 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01695 Coa
7/22/20 $43.48 $1,465.51 Debit Walgreens
7/22/20 $350.00 $1,115.51 #10033 Modrevo LLC
7/22/20 $1,182.58 ($67.07) #10042 Jose Ponce, Jr.
7/23/20 $35.00 ($102.07) Overdraft Fee
7/23/20 $333.33 $231.26 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01884 Hua
7/23/20 $69.98 $161.28 Debit Hulu
7/23/20 $116.44 $44.84 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
7/23/20 $839.04 ($794.20) Debit Paypal Eileen Tortuga
7/24/20 $650.00 ($144.20) Deposit Applecash Transfer Aaron Aquino
7/24/20 $2,466.06 $2,321.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02006 Her
7/24/20 $1,314.10 $1,007.76 #10044 Chung Hueng Tseung
7/27/20 $433.00 $1,440.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 02006 Her
7/27/20 $250.00 $1,190.76 Debit Walgreens
7/27/20 $70.36 $1,120.40 Debit Meraki Greek Grill
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/27/20 $12.64 $1,107.76 Debit Jack in the Box
7/27/20 $102.40 $1,005.36 Debit Walgreens
7/27/20 $49.57 $955.79 Debit Chevron
7/27/20 $62.82 $892.97 Debit Best Buy
7/27/20 $250.00 $642.97 Debit Applecard
7/27/20 $349.66 $293.31 Debit Applecard
7/27/20 $108.85 $184.46 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $35.00 $149.46 NSF Fee
7/28/20 $35.00 $114.46 NSF Fee
7/28/20 $3,333.33 $3,447.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client Costs 01910 Cos
7/28/20 $3,710.00 $7,157.79 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01964 So
7/28/20 $30.00 $7,127.79 Debit Starbucks
7/28/20 $15.00 $7,112.79 Debit Wow Car Wash
7/28/20 $9.99 $7,102.80 Debit Mailchimp
7/28/20 $440.00 $6,662.80 Tfr to #0564 Cleaners
7/28/20 $64.56 $6,598.24 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
7/28/20 $141.28 $6,456.96 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $593.50 $5,863.46 Debit Applecard
7/28/20 $652.09 $5,211.37 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Kim Mejia
7/28/20 $1,870.55 $3,340.82 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Aaron Aquino
7/29/20 $200.00 $3,540.82 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
7/29/20 $4,666.66 $8,207.48 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01942 Lon
7/29/20 $100.00 $8,107.48 Debit Starbucks
7/29/20 $206.10 $7,901.38 Debit Paypal Kim Mejia
7/29/20 $293.25 $7,608.13 Debit Clio
7/29/20 $9.99 $7,598.14 Debit Apple.com
7/29/20 $587.00 $7,011.14 Tfr to #0564 Clio
7/29/20 $1,594.48 $5,416.66 Tfr to #5385 PR 200721
7/29/20 $2,800.00 $2,616.66 Withdrawal
7/29/20 $3.50 $2,613.16 Debit NV Efile
7/29/20 $500.00 $2,113.16 #10046 Antonio Cook Client 01793
7/30/20 $118.00 $1,995.16 Debit Towne Storage
7/30/20 $9.99 $1,985.17 Debit Apple.com
7/30/20 $191.88 $1,793.29 Debit Go Daddy.Com
7/30/20 $488.00 $1,305.29 Tfr to #5385 NV Energy
7/30/20 $634.94 $670.35 Debit Costco
7/30/20 $151.57 $518.78 Debit JKM Medical Supplies
7/30/20 $240.00 $278.78 #10026 Blue Wind Weekly
7/31/20 $4,666.66 $4,945.44 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01942 Lon
7/31/20 $165.33 $4,780.11 ACH NV Energy
7/31/20 $178.57 $4,601.54 ACH NV Energy
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

7/31/20 $889.46 $3,712.08 Debit Applecard
7/31/20 $499.00 $3,213.08 Debit Paypal Inst Xfer Eileen Tortuga

8/3/20 $35.00 $3,178.08 NSF Fee
8/3/20 $35.00 $3,143.08 NSF Fee
8/3/20 $1,855.00 $4,998.08 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01964 So
8/3/20 $15.99 $4,982.09 Debit Netflix
8/3/20 $5.99 $4,976.10 Debit Apple.com
8/3/20 $2,640.69 $2,335.41 Debit Sierra Health & Life
8/3/20 $510.00 $1,825.41 Debit Avvo
8/3/20 $338.00 $1,487.41 Debit Lifetime
8/3/20 $3.99 $1,483.42 Debit Apple.com
8/3/20 $35.88 $1,447.54 Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/3/20 $190.19 $1,257.35 Debit Hobby Lobby
8/3/20 $100.00 $1,157.35 Tfr to #1716
8/3/20 $169.51 $987.84 Debit Geico
8/3/20 $3.50 $984.34 Debit NV Efile
8/3/20 $42.59 $941.75 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/3/20 $43.75 $898.00 ACH Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/3/20 $241.15 $656.85 Debit Cox Communication
8/4/20 $3,987.86 $4,644.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01975 Yua
8/4/20 $19.99 $4,624.72 Debit Apple.com
8/4/20 $4.99 $4,619.73 Debit Apple.com
8/4/20 $555.00 $4,064.73 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
8/4/20 $1,548.33 $2,516.40 Tfr to #0564 PR 200804
8/4/20 $3.50 $2,512.90 Debit NV Efile
8/4/20 $759.00 $1,753.90 Debit Applecard
8/4/20 $806.90 $947.00 Debit Applecard
8/5/20 $2,800.00 $3,747.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $215.00 $3,962.00 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $20.00 $3,942.00 Debit Starbucks
8/5/20 $1,315.49 $2,626.51 #10037 Eileen Tortuga
8/5/20 $565.11 $2,061.40 #10036 Jose Ponce, Jr.
8/5/20 $1,314.10 $747.30 #10035 Chung Hueng Tseung
8/6/20 $659.30 $1,406.60 Wire Return
8/6/20 $500.00 $1,906.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01806 Esl
8/6/20 $1,000.00 $2,906.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01975 Yua
8/6/20 $30.00 $2,876.60 Wire Fee
8/6/20 $659.30 $2,217.30 Wire Tfr Kimberlyn Mejia
8/6/20 $43.95 $2,173.35 Debit Costco
8/6/20 $632.53 $1,540.82 Debit Costco
8/6/20 $300.00 $1,240.82 ATM Withdrawal

Page 107

ROA Page 07036



Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/6/20 $759.30 $481.52 Debit Paypal Echeck Kim Mejia
8/7/20 $35.00 $446.52 Overdraft Fee
8/7/20 $1,000.00 $1,446.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $500.00 $1,946.52 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $70.00 $1,876.52 Debit Intuit Quickbooks
8/7/20 $572.02 $1,304.50 Debit Sam's Club

8/10/20 $1,215.00 $2,519.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $415.00 $2,934.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $200.00 $2,734.50 Debit Desert Sportman's
8/10/20 $759.30 $1,975.20 Debit Apple Cash
8/10/20 $140.00 $1,835.20 Debit Sam's Club
8/10/20 $14.99 $1,820.21 Debit Apple.com
8/10/20 $3.99 $1,816.22 Debit Apple.com
8/10/20 $156.64 $1,659.58 Debit Home Depot
8/10/20 $240.00 $1,419.58 Tfr to #5385 Blue Wind Weekly
8/10/20 $70.00 $1,349.58 Debit Starbucks
8/10/20 $49.74 $1,299.84 Debit Petco
8/10/20 $540.82 $759.02 Tfr to #0564 Cox
8/10/20 $27.00 $732.02 Debit Chase Giselle Aquino
8/10/20 $29.00 $703.02 Debit Best Buy
8/10/20 $176.33 $526.69 ACH Affirm.Com
8/10/20 $473.46 $53.23 Debit Applecard
8/11/20 $30.00 $23.23 ACH Payx-Pia-Wc
8/11/20 $64.56 ($41.33) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/12/20 $35.00 ($76.33) Overdraft Fee

8/12/20 $699.70 $623.37 Transfer
Money Transfer from Aquino Law Gro 
Card #3365

8/12/20 $535.00 $1,158.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $900.00 $2,058.37 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $2,000.00 $58.37 Withdrawal
8/14/20 $191.88 ($133.51) Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/14/20 $105.00 ($238.51) ACH Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
8/17/20 $35.00 ($273.51) NSF Fee
8/17/20 $35.00 ($308.51) Overdraft Fee
8/17/20 $35.00 ($343.51) Overdraft Fee
8/17/20 $58.05 ($401.56) Debit Affirm.Com
8/17/20 $16.90 ($418.46) Debit Casting Networks
8/17/20 $97.98 ($516.44) Debit Applecard
8/18/20 $35.00 ($551.44) Overdraft Fee
8/18/20 $35.00 ($586.44) Overdraft Fee
8/18/20 $35.00 ($621.44) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/18/20 $10,000.00 $9,378.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $10,000.00 $19,378.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $21,233.56 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,594.48 $19,639.08 Tfr to #5385
8/18/20 $30.00 $19,609.08 Withdrawal
8/18/20 $13,742.40 $5,866.68 Withdrawal
8/18/20 $177.25 $5,689.43 Debit Navient
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $3,834.43 #10051 Kiet Lam Client 01964 So
8/18/20 $188.32 $3,646.11 #10050 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 $1,666.68 $1,979.43 #10047 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/19/20 $5,206.00 $7,185.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,225.00 $8,410.43 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,315.49 $7,094.94 #10053 Eileen Tortuga
8/19/20 $5,199.06 $1,895.88 #10054 Chung Hueng Tseung
8/19/20 $175.00 $1,720.88 #10032 Sunny Kwon Glendon A-19-802445-C Arbitrator Fees/Costs
8/20/20 $9.99 $1,710.89 Debit Mailchimp
8/20/20 $6.99 $1,703.90 Debit Go Daddy.Com
8/20/20 $293.75 $1,410.15 #10048 Law Offices of Michael Bohn Replace #10038 Arb Fees
8/21/20 $955.00 $2,365.15 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/21/20 $200.00 $2,565.15 Tfr from #5385
8/21/20 $675.42 $1,889.73 Debit Apple Cash
8/21/20 $87.00 $1,802.73 Debit ADT Security
8/21/20 $116.44 $1,686.29 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
8/21/20 $450.00 $1,236.29 Debit Applecard
8/21/20 $1,149.97 $86.32 Debit Applecard
8/24/20 $925.00 $1,011.32 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/24/20 $600.00 $1,611.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $1,000.00 $2,611.32 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
8/24/20 $69.98 $2,541.34 Debit Hulu
8/24/20 $2,373.50 $167.84 #10049 Southern Nevada Chiropractic 01736 Martinez, Jessica
8/24/20 $541.94 ($374.10) Debit Applecard
8/25/20 $35.00 ($409.10) Overdraft Fee
8/25/20 $64.56 ($473.66) ACH Paychex-Hrs 401K
8/25/20 $362.29 ($835.95) Debit Applecard
8/25/20 $35.00 ($870.95) Overdraft Fee
8/26/20 $35.00 ($905.95) Overdraft Fee
8/26/20 $1,402.50 $496.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $1,500.00 $1,996.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $220.00 $1,776.55 Tfr to #0564 Clearners
8/26/20 $1,096.62 $679.93 Transfer Hong Kong Center Aquino Law 1 of 2
8/26/20 $96.35 $583.58 Debit Applecard
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

8/26/20 $350.00 $233.58 #10057 Modrevo LLC Marketing
8/27/20 $6,150.00 $6,383.58 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/27/20 $404.46 $5,979.12 Debit Sam's Club
8/27/20 $3,000.00 $2,979.12 Withdrawal
8/27/20 $370.04 $2,609.08 Debit Applecard
8/27/20 $293.25 $2,315.83 Debit Clio
8/31/20 $200.00 $2,515.83 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
8/31/20 $940.00 $3,455.83 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $555.00 $2,900.83 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
8/31/20 $293.00 $2,607.83 Tfr to #0564 Clio
8/31/20 $12.65 $2,595.18 Debit Chevron
8/31/20 $300.98 $2,294.20 Debit Smiths
8/31/20 $147.42 $2,146.78 Debit Affirm.Com
8/31/20 $371.37 $1,775.41 Debit Applecard
8/31/20 $492.76 $1,282.65 Debit Applecard
8/31/20 $700.00 $582.65 #5885 Gene Agnis Reimbursement

9/1/20 $15.99 $566.66 Debit Netflix
9/1/20 $91.17 $475.49 Debit NV Energy
9/1/20 $101.94 $373.55 Debit NV Energy
9/2/20 $25.00 $398.55 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/2/20 $800.00 $1,198.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
9/2/20 $8,333.33 $9,531.88 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01872 Ald
9/2/20 $8,333.33 $17,865.21 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01872 Mej
9/2/20 $510.00 $17,355.21 Debit Avvo
9/2/20 $338.00 $17,017.21 Debit Lifetime
9/2/20 $3,188.96 $13,828.25 Tfr to #5385
9/2/20 $2,500.00 $11,328.25 Transfer Hong Kong Center
9/2/20 $112.14 $11,216.11 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
9/2/20 $70.37 $11,145.74 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd Fees
9/2/20 $76.94 $11,068.80 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd Fees
9/2/20 $544.90 $10,523.90 Debit Applecard
9/2/20 $350.00 $10,173.90 Debit Applecard
9/2/20 $499.00 $9,674.90 #10062 Eileen Tortuga Med Benefits
9/2/20 $1,128.93 $8,545.97 #10065 Jose Ponce, Jr. Period 8/17/20-9/1/20
9/2/20 $1,315.49 $7,230.48 #10063 Eileen Tortuga Period 8/17/20-9/1/20
9/2/20 $1,314.10 $5,916.38 #10064 Chung Hueng Tseung Period 8/17/20-9/1/20
9/3/20 $35.00 $5,881.38 Overdraft Fee
9/3/20 $25.00 $5,906.38 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/3/20 $7,033.33 $12,939.71 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01876 Mej
9/3/20 $169.51 $12,770.20 Debit Geico
9/3/20 $610.00 $12,160.20 Debit Applecard
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/3/20 $955.27 $11,204.93 Debit Applcecard
9/4/20 $25.00 $11,229.93 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/4/20 $667.89 $10,562.04 Debit Apple Cash
9/4/20 $500.00 $10,062.04 Debit Apple Cash
9/4/20 $2,100.00 $7,962.04 Debit Apple Cash
9/4/20 $555.13 $7,406.91 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
9/4/20 $3,200.69 $4,206.22 #10073 Joel Velela Client Settlement 01917/DOL 11/15/19
9/4/20 $274.04 $3,932.18 Debit Hobby Lobby
9/4/20 $281.15 $3,651.03 Debit Applecard
9/8/20 $35.00 $3,616.03 Overdraft Fee
9/8/20 $2,025.12 $5,641.15 Transfer Aquino Law Group Card 3365
9/8/20 $4,000.00 $9,641.15 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01872 Ald
9/8/20 $28.20 $9,612.95 Debit Assured Document
9/8/20 $176.33 $9,436.62 Debit Affirm.Com
9/8/20 $184.37 $9,252.25 Debit The Home Depot
9/8/20 $70.00 $9,182.25 Debit Quickbooks
9/8/20 $732.10 $8,450.15 Debit Costco
9/8/20 $158.01 $8,292.14 Debit Walmart
9/8/20 $158.59 $8,133.55 Debit Smiths
9/8/20 $29.00 $8,104.55 Debit Best Buy
9/8/20 $600.00 $7,504.55 Debit Barclaycard US
9/8/20 $700.00 $6,804.55 Debit Capital One 
9/9/20 $29.55 $6,775.00 Debit Uber Eats
9/9/20 $179.51 $6,595.49 Debit Costco
9/9/20 $220.00 $6,375.49 #10074 Maribel Perez Martin
9/9/20 $64.56 $6,310.93 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K

9/10/20 $2,666.66 $8,977.59 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01787 Chi
9/10/20 $561.38 $9,538.97 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01787 Chi
9/10/20 $254.00 $9,284.97 Debit J2 Commercial
9/10/20 $110.75 $9,174.22 Debit Red Rock Dental
9/10/20 $45.00 $9,129.22 Debit Red Rock Dental
9/10/20 $1,594.48 $7,534.74 Tfr to #5385
9/10/20 $6,178.00 $1,356.74 Withdrawal for cashier's check
9/10/20 $299.99 $1,056.75 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
9/10/20 $485.74 $571.01 Debit Applecard
9/10/20 $35.00 $536.01 Debit Chase
9/11/20 $2,505.28 $3,041.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01905 Chi
9/11/20 $650.00 $3,691.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02019 Car
9/11/20 $285.00 $3,406.29 Debit Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
9/11/20 $400.00 $3,006.29 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/11/20 $1,238.34 $1,767.95 Debit Applecard
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/11/20 $3,699.09 ($1,931.14) #10052 Isaias Hernandez 02006 PD Repair
9/14/20 $555.13 ($1,376.01) Tfr from #5385
9/14/20 $1,705.30 $329.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01905 Chi
9/14/20 $1,333.33 $1,662.62 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01935 Hun
9/14/20 $1,600.00 $3,262.62 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01935 Hun
9/14/20 $159.00 $3,103.62 Debit Storage One
9/14/20 $165.99 $2,937.63 Debit Affirm.Com
9/14/20 $10.38 $2,927.25 Debit Dunkin
9/14/20 $1,091.28 $1,835.97 Debit Godaddy.com
9/14/20 $18.17 $1,817.80 Debit Godaddy.com
9/14/20 $623.01 $1,194.79 Tfr to #5385 NV Energy
9/14/20 $78.87 $1,115.92 Debit Cost Plus
9/14/20 $29.40 $1,086.52 Debit Chevron
9/14/20 $410.88 $675.64 Debit Applecard
9/15/20 $35.00 $640.64 Overdraft Fee
9/15/20 $14.28 $626.36 Debit Dunkin
9/15/20 $58.05 $568.31 Debit Affirm.Com
9/15/20 $16.90 $551.41 Debit Casting Networks
9/15/20 $499.65 $51.76 Debit Applecard
9/15/20 $38.00 $13.76 Debit Paypal
9/16/20 $35.00 ($21.24) Overdraft Fee
9/16/20 $25.00 $3.76 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/16/20 $2,067.00 $2,070.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01935 Hun
9/16/20 $899.00 $2,969.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02031 Ala
9/16/20 $15.00 $2,984.76 Tfr from #1716
9/16/20 $20.00 $3,004.76 Tfr from #5385
9/16/20 $23.99 $2,980.77 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
9/16/20 $200.00 $2,780.77 Debit Applecard
9/16/20 $1,139.21 $1,641.56 #10079 Jose Ponce, Jr. Period 9/2/20-9/13/20
9/16/20 $1,314.10 $327.46 #10078 Chung Hueng Tseung Period 9/2/20-9/13/20
9/16/20 $1,315.49 ($988.03) #10077 Eileen Tortuga Period 9/2/20-9/13/20
9/17/20 $250.00 ($738.03) Tfr from IOLTA Client 01806 Esl
9/17/20 $680.00 ($58.03) Tfr from #5385
9/17/20 $100.00 $41.97 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01990 Abi
9/17/20 $338.30 ($296.33) Debit Applecard
9/18/20 $35.00 ($331.33) Overdraft Fee
9/18/20 $35.00 ($366.33) Overdraft Fee
9/18/20 $8,558.82 $8,192.49 Deposit Geico Andrea Briones Lizada
9/18/20 $177.25 $8,015.24 Debit Navient
9/18/20 $3,799.00 $4,216.24 #10090 Challenger School
9/18/20 $300.00 $3,916.24 #10025 Wei Mei Borgel
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/21/20 $421.87 $4,338.11 Deposit Sierra Health & Life
9/21/20 $10,000.00 $14,338.11 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/21/20 $1,594.48 $12,743.63 Tfr to #5385
9/21/20 $6.99 $12,736.64 Debit Godaddy.com
9/21/20 $9.99 $12,726.65 Debit Mailchimp
9/21/20 $87.00 $12,639.65 Debit ADT Security
9/21/20 $300.00 $12,339.65 ATM Withdrawal
9/21/20 $1,798.31 $10,541.34 Transfer Hong Kong Center
9/21/20 $194.89 $10,346.45 Debit Applecard
9/21/20 $525.00 $9,821.45 Debit Applecard
9/21/20 $1,493.69 $8,327.76 Debit Applecard
9/21/20 $350.00 $7,977.76 #10096 Muluberhan Lijam Client Costs
9/21/20 $5,000.00 $2,977.76 #10092 Muluberhan Lijam Client 01536 DOL 4/14/18
9/22/20 $6,000.00 $8,977.76 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01868 Qin
9/22/20 $5,030.51 $14,008.27 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/22/20 $52.44 $13,955.83 Debit Beenverified
9/22/20 $7,487.33 $6,468.50 Withdrawal
9/22/20 $29.10 $6,439.40 Debit Pitney Bowes
9/22/20 $64.56 $6,374.84 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
9/22/20 $400.00 $5,974.84 Debit Applecard
9/22/20 $1,000.00 $4,974.84 #10101 Chung Hueng Tseung 1099 Costs
9/22/20 $350.00 $4,624.84 #10091 Modrevo LLC
9/22/20 $855.00 $3,769.84 #10100 Kiet Lam 01868 Yang, Haibin DOL 8/18/19
9/22/20 $960.00 $2,809.84 #10099 Kiet Lam 01868 Qin, Guojing
9/23/20 $3,333.33 $6,143.17 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01911 Cos
9/23/20 $69.98 $6,073.19 Debit Hulu
9/23/20 $312.40 $5,760.79 Debit Sam's Club
9/23/20 $713.22 $5,047.57 Debit Applecard
9/23/20 $1,145.00 $3,902.57 #10097 Haibin Yang 01868 Yang, Haibin DOL 8/18/19
9/24/20 $1,666.67 $5,569.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01911 Liz
9/24/20 $3,987.79 $9,557.03 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/24/20 $336.21 $9,220.82 Debit Ventura Munition
9/24/20 $1,878.31 $7,342.51 Transfer Hong Kong Center
9/24/20 $400.00 $6,942.51 Debit Applecard
9/24/20 $796.43 $6,146.08 Debit Applecard
9/24/20 $602.44 $5,543.64 Debit Applecard
9/24/20 $1,040.00 $4,503.64 #10098 Guojing Qin 01898 DOL 8/18/19
9/24/20 $3,228.54 $1,275.10 #10102 Antonio Cook Client 01793
9/25/20 $11,641.71 $12,916.81 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/25/20 $30.72 $12,886.09 Debit Amazon
9/25/20 $36.46 $12,849.63 Debit Uber Eats
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

9/25/20 $555.13 $12,294.50 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
9/25/20 $2,500.00 $9,794.50 #10120 Mario Gutierrez Client 01890 DOL 9/11/19
9/25/20 $2,256.84 $7,537.66 #10117 Leonarda Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19
9/25/20 $3,600.00 $3,937.66 #10112 Wilfredo Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19
9/28/20 $3,880.00 $7,817.66 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Luz
9/28/20 $757.95 $7,059.71 Debit Nevada Child Support
9/28/20 $20.58 $7,039.13 Debit Amazon
9/28/20 $400.00 $6,639.13 Debit Cutter 4 Judge
9/28/20 $400.00 $6,239.13 Debit Heidi Almase
9/28/20 $55.22 $6,183.91 Debit Amazon
9/28/20 $293.25 $5,890.66 Debit Clio.com
9/28/20 $1,280.00 $4,610.66 #10127 Jose Ponce, Jr. final check thru 9/26/20
9/28/20 $350.00 $4,260.66 #10111 EAC Funding, Inc. 01736 Martinez, Jessica DOL 2/5/19
9/28/20 $220.00 $4,040.66 #10103 Maribel Perez Martin Cleaning Services
9/28/20 $1,461.54 $2,579.12 #10128 Eileen Tortuga final check thru 9/18/20 w/ pto/vac
9/28/20 $800.00 $1,779.12 Debit Nordstrom
9/29/20 $50.00 $1,829.12 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/29/20 $7,185.00 $9,014.12 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/29/20 $1,485.54 $7,528.58 Tfr to #5385
9/29/20 $2,547.62 $4,980.96 #10072 Joel Valela in trust for Daleyza Valela Client Settlement 01917/DOL 11/15/19
9/29/20 $644.00 $4,336.96 Debit State Bar of California
9/30/20 $200.00 $4,536.96 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
9/30/20 $3,800.00 $8,336.96 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
9/30/20 $844.21 $7,492.75 Debit Affirm.Com
9/30/20 $335.00 $7,157.75 Debit Courts/USBV-NV
9/30/20 $1,224.74 $5,933.01 Debit Applecard
9/30/20 $736.00 $5,197.01 #10137 Chung Hueng Tseung 1099 Costs
10/1/20 $1,650.00 $6,847.01 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
10/1/20 $864.42 $5,982.59 Debit Apple Cash
10/1/20 $360.00 $5,622.59 Debit Apple Cash
10/1/20 $15.99 $5,606.60 Debit Netflix
10/1/20 $147.42 $5,459.18 Debit Affirm.Com
10/1/20 $100.00 $5,359.18 Tfr to #1716
10/1/20 $496.49 $4,862.69 Debit Sam's Club
10/1/20 $82.01 $4,780.68 Debit NV Energy
10/1/20 $91.75 $4,688.93 Debit NV Energy
10/1/20 $700.00 $3,988.93 #5883 Gene Agnis Reimbursement
10/2/20 $2,185.00 $6,173.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Vir
10/2/20 $1,975.00 $8,148.93 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Vir
10/2/20 $2,854.80 $5,294.13 Debit Sierra Health & Life
10/2/20 $510.00 $4,784.13 Debit Avvo Inc
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10/2/20 $338.00 $4,446.13 Debit Lifetime
10/2/20 $15.31 $4,430.82 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/2/20 $66.72 $4,364.10 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/5/20 $169.51 $4,194.59 Debit Geico
10/5/20 $149.00 $4,045.59 Debit Storage One
10/5/20 $1,241.00 $2,804.59 Tfr to #5385 NW Mutual
10/5/20 $176.33 $2,628.26 Debit Affirm.Com
10/5/20 $300.00 $2,328.26 ATM Withdrawal
10/6/20 $35.00 $2,293.26 Overdraft Fee
10/6/20 $2,000.00 $4,293.26 Tfr from IOLTA 01471 Vir
10/6/20 $50.00 $4,243.26 Debit Apple Cash
10/6/20 $220.00 $4,023.26 #10138 Maribel Perez Martin Cleaning Services
10/6/20 $64.56 $3,958.70 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/7/20 $50.00 $4,008.70 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/7/20 $70.00 $3,938.70 Debit Quickbooks
10/7/20 $73.00 $3,865.70 Debit Junes Legal Services
10/7/20 $4,000.00 ($134.30) #10125 Jose Cardenas Client 01669 DOL 10/6/18
10/8/20 $35.00 ($169.30) Overdraft Fee
10/8/20 $1,000.00 $830.70 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02048 Cab
10/8/20 $29.00 $801.70 Debit Best Buy
10/8/20 $675.00 $126.70 #10142 Alyssa Trinidad Reimbursement 01596 DOL 7/4/18
10/9/20 $85.00 $211.70 Deposit Venmo cashout
10/9/20 $5.99 $205.71 Debit Godaddy.com
10/9/20 $279.66 ($73.95) Debit Applecard
10/9/20 $547.65 ($621.60) Debit Applecard

10/13/20 $35.00 ($656.60) Overdraft Fee
10/13/20 $35.00 ($691.60) Overdraft Fee
10/13/20 $1,700.00 $1,008.40 Deposit Travelers Ling Ying
10/13/20 $2,145.00 $3,153.40 Deposit Travelers Ling Ying
10/13/20 $150.00 $3,003.40 #10141 Daniel Sussman
10/13/20 $71.00 $2,932.40 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
10/13/20 $399.77 $2,532.63 Debit Applecard
10/13/20 $72.00 $2,460.63 Debit Chase
10/13/20 $438.41 $2,022.22 Debit Applecard
10/13/20 $596.69 $1,425.53 Debit Applecard
10/13/20 $195.58 $1,229.95 #10139 Neck and Back Clinics Yang, June and Morales, Lance
10/13/20 $478.29 $751.66 #10109 Neck and Back Clinics 01722 Morales, Lance DOL 1/8/19

10/13/20 $626.13 $125.53 #10110 Neck and Back Clinics
01722 Morales, Lance DOL 1/8/19, Yang, 
Jun DOL 1/8/19

10/14/20 $8,333.33 $8,458.86 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01839 Yos
10/14/20 $1,594.48 $6,864.38 Tfr to #5385
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10/14/20 $1,357.47 $5,506.91 Debit Applecard
10/15/20 $8,333.33 $13,840.24 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01839 Yos
10/15/20 $58.05 $13,782.19 Debit Affirm.Com
10/15/20 $98.80 $13,683.39 Debit Culligan
10/15/20 $16.90 $13,666.49 Debit Casting Networks
10/15/20 $2,200.00 $11,466.49 Tfr to #5385 LVCNN
10/15/20 $997.00 $10,469.49 Tfr to #1716
10/15/20 $380.00 $10,089.49 Debit Applecard
10/15/20 $865.94 $9,223.55 Debit Applecard
10/15/20 $3,846.42 $5,377.13 #10143 Cecilia Winchell Client 01963 DOL 2/4/20
10/15/20 $3,021.42 $2,355.71 #10144 Kiet Lam 01963 Winchell, Cecilia DOL 2/4/20
10/15/20 $1,704.00 $651.71 #10157 Chung Hueng Tseung Costs Reimbursement
10/16/20 $3,846.42 $4,498.13 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01963 Win
10/16/20 $3,846.42 $8,344.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01963 Win
10/16/20 $3,846.42 $12,190.97 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01963 Win
10/16/20 $126.92 $12,064.05 Debit Amazon
10/16/20 $116.44 $11,947.61 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
10/16/20 $20.58 $11,927.03 Debit Amazon
10/16/20 $757.95 $11,169.08 Debit Nevada Child Support
10/16/20 $15.00 $11,154.08 Debit NHP
10/16/20 $48.44 $11,105.64 Debit Uber Eats
10/16/20 $249.85 $10,855.79 Debit TJ Maxx
10/16/20 $105.00 $10,750.79 Debit Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
10/16/20 $164.45 $10,586.34 Debit Affirm.Com
10/16/20 $1,037.81 $9,548.53 Debit Applecard
10/16/20 $57.00 $9,491.53 Debit Paypal
10/16/20 $350.00 $9,141.53 #10160 Modrevo LLC
10/19/20 $3,000.00 $12,141.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01839 Yos
10/19/20 $3,122.53 $15,264.06 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01839 Yos
10/19/20 $100.00 $15,164.06 Debit Starbucks
10/19/20 $485.00 $14,679.06 Debit Apple Cash
10/19/20 $119.26 $14,559.80 Debit Apple Cash
10/19/20 $28.37 $14,531.43 Debit Amazon
10/19/20 $18.64 $14,512.79 Debit Chevron
10/19/20 $389.98 $14,122.81 Debit Martindale Hubbell
10/19/20 $389.98 $13,732.83 Debit Martindale Hubbell
10/19/20 $389.98 $13,342.85 Debit Martindale Hubbell
10/19/20 $389.98 $12,952.87 Debit Martindale Hubbell
10/19/20 $25.48 $12,927.39 Debit Royal Coffee
10/19/20 $32.24 $12,895.15 Debit Dairy Queen
10/19/20 $3.99 $12,891.16 Debit Apple.com
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10/19/20 $5,850.02 $7,041.14 #10159 Marta Aldana Client 01872 DOL 8/24/19
10/19/20 $52.65 $6,988.49 Debit JB SW
10/19/20 $65.58 $6,922.91 Debit The Butcher Block
10/19/20 $1,200.00 $5,722.91 Tfr to #5385
10/19/20 $700.00 $5,022.91 ATM Withdrawal
10/19/20 $349.22 $4,673.69 Debit Sam's Club
10/19/20 $35.32 $4,638.37 Debit JB SW
10/19/20 $14.60 $4,623.77 Debit Jack in the Box
10/19/20 $55.56 $4,568.21 Debit Chevron
10/19/20 $74.37 $4,493.84 Debit Target
10/19/20 $1,516.62 $2,977.22 Transfer Hong Kong Center
10/19/20 $300.00 $2,677.22 ATM Withdrawal
10/19/20 $43.27 $2,633.95 Debit Applecard
10/19/20 $177.25 $2,456.70 Debit Navient
10/19/20 $271.15 $2,185.55 Debit Cox Communication
10/19/20 $417.95 $1,767.60 Debit Applecard
10/19/20 $1,500.00 $267.60 #10156 Las Vegas Chinese News Network Chinese Advertising
10/20/20 $35.00 $232.60 Overdraft Fee
10/20/20 $5,095.00 $5,327.60 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01953 Mej
10/20/20 $8,519.74 $13,847.34 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01998 Pon
10/20/20 $9.99 $13,837.35 Debit Mailchimp
10/20/20 $6.99 $13,830.36 Debit Godaddy.com
10/20/20 $28.69 $13,801.67 Debit Uber Eats
10/20/20 $5.45 $13,796.22 Debit Uber Eats
10/20/20 $8.99 $13,787.23 Debit Apple.com
10/20/20 $2,500.00 $11,287.23 Tfr to #5385
10/20/20 $159.63 $11,127.60 Debit Best In T Prelim
10/20/20 $64.56 $11,063.04 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
10/20/20 $206.71 $10,856.33 Debit Applecard
10/21/20 $28.10 $10,828.23 Debit Chevron
10/22/20 $100.00 $10,728.23 Debit Starbucks
10/22/20 $62.28 $10,665.95 Debit Uber Eats
10/22/20 $28.20 $10,637.75 Debit Assured Document
10/23/20 $69.98 $10,567.77 Debit Hulu
10/26/20 $227.96 $10,339.81 Debit Priceline
10/26/20 $10.26 $10,329.55 Debit Priceline
10/26/20 $10.60 $10,318.95 Debit Chartswap
10/26/20 $48.85 $10,270.10 Debit Fedex
10/26/20 $113.31 $10,156.79 Debit Apple Cash
10/26/20 $712.81 $9,443.98 Debit Verizon Wireless
10/26/20 $30.00 $9,413.98 Debit Marriott Anaheim
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10/26/20 $87.00 $9,326.98 Debit ADT Security
10/26/20 $151.61 $9,175.37 Debit Uva Bar
10/26/20 $400.00 $8,775.37 Debit Sunny Bailey
10/26/20 $400.00 $8,375.37 Debit Elect Chris Lee
10/26/20 $194.86 $8,180.51 Debit Dintai Fung
10/26/20 $220.00 $7,960.51 #10167 Maribel Perez Martin Cleaning Services
10/26/20 $53.00 $7,907.51 Debit Pitney Bowes
10/26/20 $175.90 $7,731.61 Debit Applecard
10/27/20 $225.57 $7,506.04 Debit Marriott Anaheim
10/27/20 $100.00 $7,406.04 Debit Ring Multicam
10/27/20 $293.25 $7,112.79 Debit Clio.com
10/27/20 $143.00 $6,969.79 Debit AAA Membership
10/27/20 $34.04 $6,935.75 Debit S&S
10/27/20 $495.08 $6,440.67 Debit Costco
10/27/20 $1,054.90 $5,385.77 Debit Applecard
10/27/20 $800.00 $4,585.77 Debit Capital One 
10/27/20 $1,000.00 $3,585.77 #10158 Ferdinand Macalos Client 01894 
10/28/20 $3,600.00 $7,185.77 Tfr from IOLTA Clien t01998 Pon
10/28/20 $43.98 $7,141.79 Debit Exxon Mobile
10/28/20 $843.57 $6,298.22 Debit NV Energy
10/28/20 $205.75 $6,092.47 Debit NV Energy
10/28/20 $262.83 $5,829.64 Debit Applecard
10/28/20 $1,113.17 $4,716.47 Debit Barclaycard US
10/28/20 $670.00 $4,046.47 #10178 Jay Agnis Period 10/12/20-10/25/20
10/29/20 $200.00 $4,246.47 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
10/29/20 $1,775.00 $6,021.47 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01953 Mej
10/29/20 $100.00 $5,921.47 Debit Starbucks
10/29/20 $850.74 $5,070.73 Debit Apple Cash
10/29/20 $13.93 $5,056.80 Debit Amazon
10/29/20 $5.99 $5,050.81 Debit Godaddy.com
10/29/20 $2,500.00 $2,550.81 Transfer Hong Kong Center
10/29/20 $10.02 $2,540.79 Debit NV Energy
10/29/20 $14.75 $2,526.04 Debit NV Energy
10/29/20 $450.00 $2,076.04 Debit Nordstrom
10/29/20 $200.00 $1,876.04 #10177 Canyon Medical Billing 01710 Ong, Nina
10/30/20 $518.25 $2,394.29 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd Reserve release
10/30/20 $5,000.00 $7,394.29 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01907 Cab
10/30/20 $81.12 $7,313.17 Debit Amazon
10/30/20 $20.79 $7,292.38 Debit Amazon
10/30/20 $2,083.33 $5,209.05 #10180 Marta Aldana as parent of Oswen Mejia01474 Mejia, Oswen DOL 8/24/19
10/30/20 $2,000.00 $3,209.05 #10176 AITC Chiropractic 01894 Macalos, Ferdinand
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10/30/20 $83.87 $3,125.18 Debit Venmo
11/2/20 $5,000.00 $8,125.18 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01907 Cab
11/2/20 $8.66 $8,116.52 Debit Amazon
11/2/20 $147.42 $7,969.10 Debit Affirm.Com
11/2/20 $15.99 $7,953.11 Debit Netflix
11/2/20 $101.53 $7,851.58 Debit North Italian Summe
11/2/20 $510.00 $7,341.58 Debit Avvo Inc
11/2/20 $338.00 $7,003.58 Debit Lifetime
11/2/20 $100.00 $6,903.58 Tfr to #1716
11/2/20 $500.00 $6,403.58 #10183 Gyuhwa Go 3rd Qtr Travel Costs
11/2/20 $2,188.96 $4,214.62 Tfr to #5385
11/2/20 $137.18 $4,077.44 Debit Hobby Lobby
11/2/20 $11.47 $4,065.97 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/2/20 $49.79 $4,016.18 Debit Affirm.Com
11/2/20 $52.00 $3,964.18 Debit Venmo
11/2/20 $76.98 $3,887.20 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/2/20 $841.65 $3,045.55 Debit Applecard
11/2/20 $1,150.71 $1,894.84 Debit Applecard
11/3/20 $95.94 $1,798.90 Debit Apple.com
11/3/20 $137.07 $1,661.83 Debit Geico
11/3/20 $64.56 $1,597.27 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/3/20 $412.99 $1,184.28 Debit Applecard
11/3/20 $172.49 $1,011.79 #10181 Clark County Assessor Aquino Law Group
11/4/20 $8,666.66 $9,678.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02004 Yin
11/4/20 $4,333.33 $14,011.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02004 Yin
11/4/20 $2,500.00 $16,511.78 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01907 Cab
11/4/20 $213.50 $16,298.28 Debit Junes Legal Services
11/4/20 $1,594.48 $14,703.80 Tfr to #5385
11/4/20 $1,466.00 $13,237.80 #10189 Chung Hueng Tseung PR 11/4/20
11/4/20 $448.16 $12,789.64 Debit Walmart
11/4/20 $5,615.00 $7,174.64 #10187 Ying Ling 02004, Ling, Ying DOL 6/22/20
11/4/20 $1,269.56 $5,905.08 Debit Applecard
11/4/20 $4,771.96 $1,133.12 #10190 In Trust for Bella Chiu 01905 Chiu, Bella
11/5/20 $35.00 $1,098.12 Overdraft Fee
11/5/20 $4,333.33 $5,431.45 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02004 Lin
11/5/20 $100.00 $5,331.45 Debit Starbucks
11/5/20 $61.44 $5,270.01 Debit Chick-Fil-A
11/5/20 $176.34 $5,093.67 Debit Affirm.Com
11/6/20 $120.00 $4,973.67 Debit District Ct
11/6/20 $23.88 $4,949.79 Debit Godaddy.com
11/6/20 $38.37 $4,911.42 Debit Clio.com
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11/6/20 $60.00 $4,851.42 Debit Venmo
11/6/20 $127.50 $4,723.92 Debit Venmo
11/9/20 $1,400.00 $6,123.92 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02063 Kim
11/9/20 $159.00 $5,964.92 Debit Storage One
11/9/20 $70.00 $5,894.92 Debit Quickbooks
11/9/20 $12.40 $5,882.52 Debit Chartswap
11/9/20 $89.85 $5,792.67 Debit Apple Cash
11/9/20 $535.15 $5,257.52 Debit Sam's Club
11/9/20 $700.00 $4,557.52 #10191 Gyuhwa Go 4th Qtr Travel/Advertising Costs
11/9/20 $42.03 $4,515.49 Debit Starbucks
11/9/20 $5.99 $4,509.50 Debit Godaddy.com
11/9/20 $220.00 $4,289.50 #10184 Maribel Perez Martin Cleaning Services
11/9/20 $19.26 $4,270.24 Debit The Home Depot
11/9/20 $297.50 $3,972.74 Debit Sam's Club
11/9/20 $29.00 $3,943.74 Debit Best Buy
11/9/20 $543.29 $3,400.45 Debit Applecard
11/9/20 $803.23 $2,597.22 Debit Applecard
11/9/20 $750.00 $1,847.22 #10194 Chung Hueng Tseung PR 201119

11/10/20 $2,000.00 $3,847.22 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01905 Li
11/10/20 $5,133.33 $8,980.55 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01978 Fab
11/10/20 $300.00 $8,680.55 Debit Clark County
11/10/20 $6.36 $8,674.19 Debit Clark County
11/10/20 $1,550.00 $7,124.19 #10192 Bai An Jiang Client Settlement DOL 2/23/20
11/10/20 $1,594.48 $5,529.71 Tfr to #5385
11/10/20 $71.00 $5,458.71 Debit Paychex Eib Invoice
11/10/20 $896.25 $4,562.46 Debit Applecard
11/10/20 $1,550.00 $3,012.46 #10193 Kiet Lam Jiang, Bai An DOL 2/23/20
11/12/20 $140.87 $3,153.33 Deposit Sam's Club Purchase return
11/12/20 $950.00 $4,103.33 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
11/12/20 $100.00 $4,003.33 Debit Starbucks
11/12/20 $100.00 $3,903.33 Debit Apple Cash
11/12/20 $883.38 $3,019.95 Debit Apple Cash
11/12/20 $630.70 $2,389.25 Debit Apple Cash
11/12/20 $480.00 $1,909.25 Debit Apple Cash
11/12/20 $66.72 $1,842.53 Debit Lowes
11/12/20 $90.45 $1,752.08 Debit Lees Discount Liquor
11/13/20 $2,566.66 $4,318.74 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01978 Mor
11/13/20 $491.51 $3,827.23 Debit Las Vegas Water District
11/13/20 $34.01 $3,793.22 Debit Secure Document
11/13/20 $25.00 $3,768.22 Debit Eyebrows R Us
11/13/20 $60.00 $3,708.22 Debit Fire Pro LLC
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11/13/20 $700.00 $3,008.22 #10199 Gyuhwa Go Advertising Reimbursement
11/13/20 $167.11 $2,841.11 Debit Smiths
11/13/20 $63.45 $2,777.66 Debit Walgreens
11/13/20 $105.00 $2,672.66 Debit Paychex-Hrs Hrs Pmt
11/13/20 $731.26 $1,941.40 Debit Applecard
11/13/20 $990.00 $951.40 #10182 Sierra Medical Services 01514 Yang, Dan DOL 4/9/18
11/16/20 $900.00 $1,851.40 Tfr from #1716
11/16/20 $300.00 $2,151.40 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01806 Esi
11/16/20 $1,000.00 $3,151.40 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02056 Kim
11/16/20 $24.76 $3,126.64 Debit Amazon
11/16/20 $9.60 $3,117.04 Debit Steinberg DMI
11/16/20 $58.05 $3,058.99 Debit Affirm.Com
11/16/20 $16.90 $3,042.09 Debit Casting Networks
11/16/20 $164.45 $2,877.64 Debit Affirm.Com
11/16/20 $1,330.68 $1,546.96 Debit Applecard
11/16/20 $59.00 $1,487.96 Debit Paypal
11/17/20 $64.56 $1,423.40 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
11/18/20 $389.98 $1,033.42 Debit Martindale Hubbell
11/18/20 $46.67 $986.75 Debit Medicopy Services
11/19/20 $458.22 $528.53 Debit LA Cv E-file
11/20/20 $50.00 $578.53 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02066 Sal
11/20/20 $100.00 $678.53 Tfr from #5385
11/20/20 $9.99 $668.54 Debit Mailchimp
11/20/20 $42.78 $625.76 Debit Chevron
11/20/20 $6.99 $618.77 Debit Godaddy.com
11/20/20 $38.48 $580.29 Debit Costco
11/20/20 $411.81 $168.48 Debit Costco
11/23/20 $457.00 $625.48 Deposit Venmo cashout
11/23/20 $400.00 $1,025.48 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02066 Kim
11/23/20 $87.00 $938.48 Debit ADT Security
11/23/20 $6.00 $932.48 Debit Providerflow
11/23/20 $69.98 $862.50 Debit Hulu
11/23/20 $179.29 $683.21 Debit Applecard
11/23/20 $350.00 $333.21 Debit Venmo
11/23/20 $350.00 ($16.79) Debit Applecard
11/23/20 $365.86 ($382.65) Debit Applecard
11/24/20 $35.00 ($417.65) Overdraft Fee
11/24/20 $35.00 ($452.65) Overdraft Fee
11/24/20 $500.00 $47.35 Tfr from #5385
11/25/20 $150.00 $197.35 Tfr from #5385
11/27/20 $15,000.00 $15,197.35 Deposit Clark County
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11/27/20 $150.00 $15,047.35 Debit Apple Cash
11/27/20 $351.90 $14,695.45 Debit Clio.com
11/27/20 $1,594.48 $13,100.97 Tfr to #5385
11/27/20 $150.00 $12,950.97 Debit Venmo
11/27/20 $350.00 $12,600.97 Debit Venmo
11/27/20 $1,377.57 $11,223.40 Debit Applecard 
11/30/20 $575.87 $10,647.53 Debit Apple Cash
11/30/20 $5.99 $10,641.54 Debit Godaddy.com
11/30/20 $3,000.00 $7,641.54 Withdrawal
11/30/20 $1,904.30 $5,737.24 Debit Applecard

12/1/20 $15.99 $5,721.25 Debit Netflix
12/1/20 $147.42 $5,573.83 Debit Affirm.Com
12/1/20 $150.79 $5,423.04 Debit One Stop Shipping
12/1/20 $2,500.00 $2,923.04 Transfer Hong Kong Center
12/1/20 $100.00 $2,823.04 Tfr to #1716
12/1/20 $64.56 $2,758.48 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/2/20 $149.00 $2,609.48 Debit Storage One
12/2/20 $338.00 $2,271.48 Debit Lifetime
12/2/20 $32.34 $2,239.14 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/20 $52.93 $2,186.21 Debit NV Energy
12/2/20 $56.40 $2,129.81 Debit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/2/20 $60.06 $2,069.75 Debit NV Energy
12/3/20 $510.00 $1,559.75 Debit Avvo Inc
12/3/20 $137.13 $1,422.62 Debit Geico
12/3/20 $116.44 $1,306.18 Debit Group Benefit Assoc.
12/4/20 $120.00 $1,186.18 Debit Costco
12/4/20 $29.99 $1,156.19 Debit Adobe Stock
12/4/20 $49.95 $1,106.24 Debit Experian
12/4/20 $338.00 $768.24 Debit Courts/USBV-NV
12/7/20 $200.00 $968.24 Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/7/20 $10.00 $958.24 Debit LVMPD
12/7/20 $70.00 $888.24 Debit Quickbooks
12/7/20 $200.00 $688.24 Debit Applecard
12/7/20 $391.04 $297.20 Debit Applecard
12/7/20 $407.36 ($110.16) Debit Applecard
12/7/20 $220.00 ($330.16) #10203 Maribel Perez Martin Cleaning
12/8/20 $35.00 ($365.16) Overdraft Fee
12/8/20 $35.00 ($400.16) Overdraft Fee
12/8/20 $35.00 ($435.16) Overdraft Fee
12/9/20 $35.00 ($470.16) Overdraft Fee

12/11/20 $35.00 ($505.16) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/11/20 $35.00 ($540.16) Overdraft Fee
12/14/20 $35.00 ($575.16) Overdraft Fee
12/14/20 $35.00 ($610.16) Overdraft Fee
12/16/20 $35.00 ($645.16) Overdraft Fee
12/16/20 $35.00 ($680.16) Overdraft Fee
12/17/20 $35.00 ($715.16) Overdraft Fee
12/17/20 $35.00 ($750.16) Overdraft Fee
12/18/20 $35.00 ($785.16) Overdraft Fee
12/18/20 $5,866.66 $5,081.50 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01902 Corr
12/18/20 $239.01 $4,842.49 Debit Sam's Club
12/18/20 $30.00 $4,812.49 Debit Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
12/18/20 $105.00 $4,707.49 Debit Paychex Sec Dep Manach Col
12/18/20 $180.90 $4,526.59 Debit Navient
12/18/20 $136.90 $4,389.69 Debit Cox Communication
12/18/20 $505.80 $3,883.89 #10206 Jay Agnis Period 11/23/20-12/6/20
12/21/20 $1,155.00 $5,038.89 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02004 Yin
12/21/20 $2,933.34 $7,972.23 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01902 Corr
12/21/20 $5.99 $7,966.24 Debit Godaddy.com
12/21/20 $11.99 $7,954.25 Debit Godaddy.com
12/21/20 $9.99 $7,944.26 Debit Mailchimp
12/21/20 $6.99 $7,937.27 Debit Godaddy.com
12/21/20 $1,594.48 $6,342.79 Tfr to #5385
12/21/20 $797.24 $5,545.55 Tfr to #5385
12/21/20 $1,000.00 $4,545.55 Tfr to #5385
12/21/20 $87.00 $4,458.55 Debit ADT Security
12/21/20 $16.90 $4,441.65 Debit Casting Networks
12/21/20 $64.56 $4,377.09 Debit Paychex-Hrs Retry Pymt
12/21/20 $586.82 $3,790.27 Debit Applecard
12/21/20 $30.00 $3,760.27 Debit Payx-Pia-Wc
12/21/20 $1,724.73 $2,035.54 Debit Applecard
12/22/20 $141.01 $1,894.53 Debit Amazon
12/22/20 $54.51 $1,840.02 Debit Godaddy.com
12/22/20 $29.10 $1,810.92 Debit Pitney Bowes
12/22/20 $57.00 $1,753.92 Debit Paypal
12/22/20 $579.32 $1,174.60 Debit Applecard
12/23/20 $59.24 $1,115.36 Debit Fedex
12/23/20 $79.98 $1,035.38 Debit Hulu
12/23/20 $26.00 $1,009.38 Debit Courts/USBV-NV
12/24/20 $1,116.04 $2,125.42 Tfr from IOLTA Client 01471 Liz
12/24/20 $883.92 $1,241.50 Debit Apple Cash
12/24/20 $42.30 $1,199.20 Debit Apple Cash
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

12/24/20 $240.00 $959.20 Tfr to #5385
12/24/20 $348.25 $610.95 Debit Applecard
12/28/20 $351.90 $259.05 Debit Clio.com
12/28/20 $191.90 $67.15 Debit Applecard
12/28/20 $295.40 ($228.25) Debit Applecard
12/28/20 $495.94 ($724.19) Debit Applecard
12/29/20 $35.00 ($759.19) Overdraft Fee
12/29/20 $35.00 ($794.19) Overdraft Fee
12/29/20 $35.00 ($829.19) Overdraft Fee
12/29/20 $200.00 ($629.19) Deposit Merch Svc Bkcrd
12/29/20 $8,162.66 $7,533.47 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02013 Che
12/29/20 $4,081.34 $11,614.81 Tfr from IOLTA Client 02013 Che
12/29/20 $220.00 $11,394.81 Tfr from #5385
12/29/20 $1,516.62 $9,878.19 Transfer Hong Kong Center
12/29/20 $64.56 $9,813.63 Debit Paychex-Hrs 401K
12/29/20 $676.30 $9,137.33 Debit Applecard
12/29/20 $2,040.00 $7,097.33 #10212 Chung Hueng Tseung PR 201220
12/30/20 $338.00 $6,759.33 Debit Courts/USBV-NV
12/30/20 $45.96 $6,713.37 Debit Top Shelf Wine & Spirits
12/30/20 $78.94 $6,634.43 Debit Uber Eats
12/30/20 $4,081.34 $2,553.09 #10209 Kun Ziong Chen 02013 DOL 7/6/20 Total Client Net
12/31/20 $1,183.46 $1,369.63 Debit Cox Communication
12/31/20 $147.42 $1,222.21 Debit Affirm.Com
12/31/20 $3.50 $1,218.71 Debit NV Efile
12/31/20 $3.50 $1,215.21 Debit NV Efile
12/31/20 $1,494.43 ($279.22) Debit Applecard

1/4/21 $35.00 ($314.22) Overdraft Fee
1/4/21 $35.00 ($349.22) Overdraft Fee
1/4/21 $149.00 ($498.22) Debit Storage One
1/4/21 $389.98 ($888.20) Debit Martindale Hubbell
1/4/21 $17.99 ($906.19) Debit Netflix
1/5/21 $35.00 ($941.19) Overdraft Fee
1/5/21 $35.00 ($976.19) Overdraft Fee
1/5/21 $35.00 ($1,011.19) Overdraft Fee
1/5/21 $35.00 ($1,046.19) Overdraft Fee
1/5/21 $35.00 ($1,081.19) Overdraft Fee
1/5/21 $35.00 ($1,116.19) Overdraft Fee

1/11/21 $35.00 ($1,151.19) Overdraft Fee
1/11/21 $35.00 ($1,186.19) Overdraft Fee
1/11/21 $35.00 ($1,221.19) Overdraft Fee
1/11/21 $35.00 ($1,256.19) Overdraft Fee
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Aaron Aquino
Wells Fargo Operating Acct # 3270

Daily Transaction Journal
Date: Debit: Credit: Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:

End of Records
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date: Debit Credit Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:

$154,858.97
Beginning 
Balance

1/2/18 $1,174.00 $156,032.97 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
1/2/18 $7,500.00 $163,532.97 Deposit Progressive Bai, Ling
1/2/18 $333.33 $163,199.64 Tfr Checking Tau, Charles Atty Fee 01317 Tau
1/2/18 $3,583.33 $159,616.31 Tfr Checking Wang, Jingbo Atty Fee 01321 Wang
1/2/18 $3,583.33 $156,032.98 Tfr Checking Wang, Jingbo Client Meds 01321 Wang
1/4/18 $7,300.00 $148,732.98 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01139 The
1/4/18 $8,120.00 $140,612.98 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01221 The
1/4/18 $3,000.00 $137,612.98 #1733 Ling Bai Bai, Ling client net settlement 01323
1/4/18 $3,583.34 $134,029.64 #1734 Jingbo Wang Wang, Jingbo client net settlement 
1/5/18 $333.34 $133,696.30 #1731 Yubo Wang Wang, Yubo client net settlement 
1/9/18 $1,499.00 $135,195.30 Deposit Vincent Gaustad Gaustad, Vincent
1/9/18 $29,500.00 $164,695.30 Deposit Diamond Nails Diamond Nails Payment #11
1/9/18 $5,000.00 $169,695.30 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Ye, Minzhi
1/9/18 $9,000.00 $178,695.30 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Zhang, Zhifeng
1/9/18 $12,440.00 $166,255.30 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 De

1/10/18 $17,000.00 $183,255.30 Deposit American Family Ins. Phung, Canh
1/11/18 $6,000.00 $177,255.30 Tfr Checking Zhang, Zhifeng Client Costs Zhang
1/11/18 $333.34 $176,921.96 #1735 Charles Tau Tau, Charles client MP settlement
1/12/18 $3,333.32 $173,588.64 Tfr Checking Ye, Minzhi Client Costs Ye
1/16/18 $11,333.33 $162,255.31 Tfr Checking Phung, Canh Client Costs 01301 Phung
1/16/18 $1,666.68 $160,588.63 #1736 Minzhe Ye Ye, Minzhi client net settlement 01343
1/17/18 $1,000.00 $161,588.63 Deposit American Family Ins. Phung, Canh
1/17/18 $3,000.00 $158,588.63 #1737 Zhifeng Zhang Zhang, Zhifeng client net settlement 01343
1/17/18 $6,217.00 $152,371.63 #1738 Canh My Phung Phung, Canh client net settlement 01301
1/18/18 $6,263.00 $158,634.63 Deposit Geico Kim, Baek
1/19/18 $2,087.66 $156,546.97 Tfr Checking Kim, Baek Client Meds 01359 Kim
1/19/18 $2,087.66 $154,459.31 Tfr Checking Kim, Baek Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/22/18 $2,087.68 $152,371.63 #1739 Baek Kim Kim, Baek client net settlement 01359
1/23/18 $50,000.00 $202,371.63 Deposit Geico Healey, Emily
1/23/18 $8,160.00 $194,211.63 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
1/24/18 $959.65 $195,171.28 Deposit Travelers Wong, Tony
1/24/18 $2,258.64 $197,429.92 Deposit Travelers Wong, Tony
1/24/18 $9,000.00 $188,429.92 Tfr Checking Healey, Emily Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 $29,748.12 $158,681.80 #1740 Emily Healey Healey, Emily client net settlement 01265
1/25/18 $11,251.88 $147,429.92 Tfr Checking Healey, Emily Client Costs 01265 Healey
1/26/18 $4,000.00 $151,429.92 Wire Deposit Little Lamb Las Vegas LLC Little Lamb Las Vegas LLC
1/26/18 $15.00 $151,414.92 Wire Tfr Fee
1/30/18 $23,345.00 $128,069.92 #1717 US Treasury Client 2015 Taxes 245-43-0264 , 571-61-4558
1/31/18 $81.25 $128,151.17 Interest
1/31/18 $81.25 $128,069.92 Interest Tfr
2/1/18 $5,100.00 $122,969.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
2/5/18 $233.05 $123,202.97 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $233.05 $123,436.02 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $485.94 $123,921.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $625.00 $124,546.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $233.05 $124,780.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $351.28 $125,131.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $351.28 $125,482.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $625.00 $126,107.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $5,074.32 $131,181.89 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $256.71 $131,438.60 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $3,415.32 $134,853.92 Deposit Travelers Wong, Tony
2/6/18 $4,000.00 $130,853.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/8/18 $7,800.00 $123,053.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01138 The
2/8/18 $3,670.00 $119,383.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/9/18 $9,833.33 $109,550.59 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01149 Tho

2/13/18 $29,500.00 $139,050.59 Deposit Diamond Nails Diamond Nails Payment #12
2/13/18 $4,356.76 $143,407.35 Deposit State Farm Ins. Shiomi, Aya
2/13/18 $16,500.00 $159,907.35 Deposit USAA Wong, Tony
2/14/18 $5,500.00 $154,407.35 Tfr Checking Wong, Tony Client Meds 01365 Wong
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date: Debit Credit Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:
2/14/18 $5,500.00 $148,907.35 Tfr Checking Wong, Tony Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/14/18 $1,356.76 $147,550.59 Tfr Checking Shiomi, Aya Atty Fee  01239 Shi
2/16/18 $7,939.09 $139,611.50 #1742 Tony Wong Wong, Tony UIM Settlement 01365
2/20/18 $9,833.33 $129,778.17 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01139 Tho
2/26/18 $17,500.00 $147,278.17 Deposit State Farm Insurance Pelle, Allan
2/26/18 $15,000.00 $157,278.17 Deposit Access General Insurance Foster, Carlton
2/26/18 $6,300.00 $163,578.17 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yu, May Wah
2/26/18 $5,000.00 $142,278.17 Tfr Checking Foster, Carlton Atty Fee 01134 Fos
2/27/18 $8,000.00 $155,578.17 Tfr Checking Foster, Carlton Client Meds 01134 Foster
2/27/18 $5,833.33 $149,744.84 Tfr Checking Pelle, Allan Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $5,515.00 $144,229.84 Tfr Checking Pelle, Allan Client Meds 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $142,129.84 Tfr Checking Yu, May Wah Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $140,029.84 Tfr Checking Yu, May Wah Client Mends 01357 Yu
2/28/18 $2,100.00 $137,929.84 #1743 May Wah Yu Yu, May Wah client net settlement 01357
2/28/18 $62.29 $137,992.13 Interest
2/28/18 $62.29 $137,929.84 Interest Tfr
3/2/18 $6,151.67 $131,778.17 #1744 Allan Pelle Pelle, Allan client net settlement 01360
3/2/18 $5,687.50 $126,090.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 00924 Mai
3/5/18 $5,833.33 $120,257.34 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
3/7/18 $260.00 $119,997.34 Tfr Checking 2 of 2
3/8/18 $2,000.00 $117,997.34 #1745 Carlton Foster Foster, Carlton client net settlement 01134

3/12/18 $16,800.00 $134,797.34 Deposit Helmsman Zhao, Winnie
3/13/18 $5,832.10 $128,965.24 Tfr Checking Zhao, Winnie Client Meds 01391 Zhao
3/13/18 $5,600.00 $123,365.24 Tfr Checking Zhao, Winnie Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/15/18 $5,367.90 $117,997.34 #1746 Winnie Zhao Zhao, Winnie client net settlement 01391
3/16/18 $15,000.00 $132,997.34 Deposit Progressive Bitong, Rolf
3/20/18 $6,500.00 $139,497.34 Deposit United Fire Group Su, Jinkun
3/20/18 $5,000.00 $134,497.34 Tfr Checking Bitong, Rolf Atty Fee 01406 Bitong
3/20/18 $5,000.00 $129,497.34 Tfr Checking Bitong, Rolf Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/21/18 $3,182.00 $128,346.02 Deposit AAA Insurance Ho, Bill
3/21/18 $5,000.00 $131,179.34 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Yu, Li
3/21/18 $4,333.32 $125,164.02 Tfr Checking Su, Jinkun Client Costs 01404 Su
3/21/18 $2,166.68 $126,179.34 #1747 Jinkun Su Su, Jinkun full & final settlement 01404
3/23/18 $2,166.66 $129,012.68 Tfr Checking Yu, Li Client Meds 01410 Yu
3/23/18 $1,666.66 $127,346.02 Tfr Checking Yu, Li Att Fee 01410 Yu
3/26/18 $10.00 $127,356.02 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs Reimbursed 01474 Luo
3/28/18 $9,196.00 $136,552.02 Deposit Farmers Insurance Hutton, Kiki
3/29/18 $1,166.68 $135,385.34 #1748 Li Yu Yu, Li client net settlement 01410
3/29/18 $10.00 $135,375.34 #1749 NHP - Records Luo, Xi Request Fee 01474 Luo
3/29/18 $5,000.00 $130,375.34 #1750 Rolf Bitong Bitong, Rolf full & final settlement
3/30/18 $3,678.40 $126,696.94 Tfr Checking Hutton, Kiki Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
3/30/18 $66.36 $126,763.30 Interest
3/30/18 $66.36 $126,696.94 Interest Tfr
4/2/18 $4,060.84 $122,636.10 Tfr Checking Hutton, Kiki Client Meds 01251 Hutton
4/2/18 $3,065.33 $119,570.77 Tfr Checking Hutton, Kiki Clients Costs 01251 Hutton
4/3/18 $9,833.33 $109,737.44 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01249 Tho
4/5/18 $4,060.85 $105,676.59 #1751 Kiki Hutton Hutton, Kiki client net settlement 01251
4/6/18 $2,950.00 $102,726.59 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01481 Pau
4/9/18 $20,500.00 $123,226.59 Deposit Clark County Lobaton, Maricel
4/9/18 $9,400.00 $132,626.59 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon
4/9/18 $9,600.00 $142,226.59 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Feng, Zuan Qun

4/10/18 $6,893.33 $135,333.26 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Atty Fee 01297 Lob
4/11/18 $4,500.00 $139,833.26 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Cruz-Molina, Liliana
4/11/18 $9,500.00 $149,333.26 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Molina-Castillo, Yessica
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $146,133.26 Tfr Checking Feng, Zuan Qun Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/11/18 $3,133.33 $142,999.93 Tfr Checking Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon Client Meds 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3,133.33 $139,866.60 Tfr Checking Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $136,666.60 Tfr Checking Feng, Zuan Qun Client Meds 01436 Feng
4/12/18 $3,200.00 $133,466.60 #1753 Zuan Qun Feng Feng, Zuan Qun client settlement 01436
4/13/18 $4,666.66 $128,799.94 Tfr Checking Molina-Castillo, Yessica Client Meds 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $4,666.66 $124,133.28 Tfr Checking Molina-Castillo, Yessica Atty Fee 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $3,133.33 $120,999.95 #1752 Tai Tei Sandy Hon Leung Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon client settlement 01436
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date: Debit Credit Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:
4/16/18 $6,893.33 $114,106.62 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Client Costs 01297 Lob
4/17/18 $6,893.33 $107,213.29 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Atty Fee 01297 Tho
4/18/18 $5,716.62 $101,496.67 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Client Cost 01149 Tho
4/18/18 $5,716.62 $95,780.05 #1755 Silver State Schoools CU Thonesavanh Loan #1435500853
4/20/18 $2,044.00 $93,736.05 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/23/18 $3,000.00 $90,736.05 #1741 Aya Shiomi Shiomi, Aya UIM Settlement 
4/25/18 $5,716.62 $85,019.43 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Client Costs 01149 Tho
4/26/18 $2,950.00 $87,969.43 Deposit American Access Ho, Bill King
4/27/18 $4,088.00 $83,881.43 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01421 Ho
4/27/18 $6,594.00 $77,287.43 #1754 US Treasury 2016 Form 1040 SS #245-43-0264/571-61-4558
4/30/18 $59.06 $77,346.49 Interest
4/30/18 $59.06 $77,287.43 Interest Tfr
5/1/18 $6,333.33 $70,954.10 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01129 Co
5/3/18 $2,200.00 $73,154.10 Deposit Safeco Insurance Zhang, Ao
5/3/18 $648.97 $73,803.07 Deposit American National Property Go, Alex
5/3/18 $250.00 $74,053.07 Deposit Jesus Luat Luat, Jesus
5/3/18 $335.99 $74,389.06 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
5/3/18 $14,690.72 $89,079.78 Deposit Safeco Insurance Lei, Jiamin
5/3/18 $3,540.00 $85,539.78 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01275 Fo
5/4/18 $4,896.60 $80,643.18 Tfr Checking Lei, Jiamin Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/4/18 $3,320.69 $77,322.49 #1759 Yessica Molina-Castillo Molina-Castillo, Yessica full & final settlement
5/7/18 $733.34 $76,589.15 #1761 In Trust for Ao Zhang Zhang, Ao client net settlement 01394
5/7/18 $4,333.00 $72,256.15 #1762 Jiamin Lei Lei, Jiamin client net settlement 01394
5/8/18 $275.00 $72,531.15 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte, Elizabeth 1st of 4 payments
5/8/18 $12,000.00 $84,531.15 Deposit Progressive Tian, Jinling
5/8/18 $15,000.00 $99,531.15 Deposit Progressive Kuan, Qing Zhi
5/9/18 $5,000.00 $94,531.15 Tfr Checking Kuan, Qing Zhi Atty Fee 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $90,531.15 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Atty Fee 01379 Tia
5/9/18 $5,000.00 $85,531.15 Tfr Checking Kuan, Qing Zhi Client Meds 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $81,531.15 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Client Meds 01379 Tia
5/9/18 $2,044.00 $79,487.15 #1758 Bill King Ho Ho, Bill King full & final settlement 01421

5/10/18 $5,000.00 $74,487.15 #1765 Qing Zhi Kuan Kuan, Qing Zhi client net settlement 01397
5/10/18 $2,292.00 $72,195.15 #1763 In Trust for Liliana Cruz-Molina Cruz-Molina, Liliana final settlement
5/11/18 $3,500.00 $75,695.15 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yang, Benli
5/11/18 $3,500.00 $79,195.15 Deposit Mercury Insurance Wang, Zhuo
5/11/18 $5,460.49 $73,734.66 Tfr Checking Lei, Jiamin Client Meds 01394 Lei
5/11/18 $4,000.00 $69,734.66 #1764 Jingling Tian Tian, Jinling client net settlement 01397
5/15/18 $6,333.33 $63,401.33 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Client Meds 01397 Tian
5/17/18 $1,166.68 $62,234.65 #1766 Zhuo Wang Wang, Zhuo client net settlement 01473
5/18/18 $6,333.33 $55,901.32 Tfr Checking Tho Client Costs 01397 Tho
5/21/18 $5,184.00 $50,717.32 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01147 Tian
5/21/18 $1,166.68 $49,550.64 #1767 Benli Yang Yang, Benli client net settlement 01473
5/24/18 $9,338.72 $58,889.36 Deposit Geico Yu, Hana
5/24/18 $5,184.00 $53,705.36 Tfr Checking Tan Client Costs 01349 Tan
5/25/18 $3,112.90 $50,592.46 Tfr Checking Yu, Hana Atty Fee 01418 Yu
5/29/18 $10,000.00 $60,592.46 Deposit Key Insurance Company Xie, Guixian
5/29/18 $3,112.90 $57,479.56 Tfr Checking Yu, Hana Client Meds 01418 Yu
5/30/18 $3,333.33 $54,146.23 Tfr Checking Xie, Guixian Client Meds 01407 Xie
5/30/18 $3,333.33 $50,812.90 Tfr Checking Xie, Guixian Atty Fee 01407 Xie
5/31/18 $35.35 $50,848.25 Interest
5/31/18 $35.35 $50,812.90 Interest Tfr
6/4/18 $8,333.33 $42,479.57 Tfr Checking Tho Client Costs 01121 Tho
6/6/18 $11,666.66 $30,812.91 Tfr Checking Tan Client Costs 01327 Tan
6/7/18 $6,792.62 $24,020.29 #1769 Maricel Lobaton Lobaton, Maricel final settlement 01297

6/11/18 $275.00 $24,295.29 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte, Elizabeth 3rd of 4 payments
6/11/18 $375.00 $24,670.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Stiveanus, Qeen & Chen
6/11/18 $150.00 $24,820.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
6/11/18 $3,333.33 $21,486.96 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01251 Lu
6/12/18 $7,250.00 $14,236.96 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01280 Han
6/13/18 $1,500.00 $15,736.96 Deposit Lovell Q Pasco Pasco, Lovell Retainer Fee 1st Payment
6/13/18 $3,333.33 $12,403.63 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01251 Lu
6/15/18 $1,416.00 $13,819.63 Deposit Law Office of Eric Chen Tian, Jiafan Tian Jiafan 11/7/16
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6/15/18 $275.00 $14,094.63 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte, Elizabeth 4th of 4 payments
6/15/18 $1,500.00 $15,594.63 Deposit Kyonghun Lee Lee, Kyonghun
6/15/18 $3,333.34 $12,261.29 #1768 Guixian Xie Xie, Guixian final settlement 01407
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $10,761.29 Tfr Checking Lee, Kyonghun Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $9,261.29 Tfr Checking Lee, Kyonghun Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/18 $1,416.00 $7,845.29 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01164 Tian
6/19/18 $500.00 $7,345.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01521 Wil
6/25/18 $1,000.00 $6,345.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/26/18 $1,250.00 $5,095.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/27/18 $15,000.00 $20,095.29 Deposit Geico Lamongi, Joeliana
6/27/18 $2,580.00 $17,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01171 Tho
6/27/18 $1,000.00 $16,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/28/18 $5,000.00 $11,515.29 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01396 Kur
6/29/18 $5,000.00 $6,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01396 Kur
6/29/18 $10.36 $6,525.65 Interest
6/29/18 $10.36 $6,515.29 Interest Tfr
7/2/18 $5,000.00 $11,515.29 Deposit Safeco Insurance Zhang, Ao
7/2/18 $250.00 $11,765.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $750.00 $12,515.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $1,000.00 $13,515.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $1,458.00 $14,973.29 Deposit James River Ins. Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 $1,506.00 $16,479.29 Deposit James River Ins. Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 $1,666.66 $14,812.63 Tfr Checking Zhang, Ao Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/3/18 $1,666.66 $13,145.97 Tfr Checking Zhang, Ao Client Meds 01394 Zha
7/5/18 $1,050.00 $14,195.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/6/18 $2,800.00 $11,395.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
7/6/18 $988.00 $10,407.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/6/18 $988.00 $9,419.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Meds 01437 Li
7/9/18 $2,187.00 $11,606.97 Deposit Broadspire Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/9/18 $2,259.00 $13,865.97 Deposit Broadspire Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/9/18 $1,976.00 $11,889.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01437 Li
7/9/18 $1,050.00 $10,839.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil

7/10/18 $1,000.00 $11,839.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/11/18 $4,940.00 $6,899.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01437 Li
7/12/18 $800.00 $7,699.97 Cash Deposit
7/12/18 $2,470.00 $5,229.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01473 Li
7/13/18 $20.00 $5,249.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/13/18 $2,200.00 $3,049.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01594 Har
7/16/18 $2,736.00 $5,785.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/16/18 $1,255.00 $4,530.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/17/18 $2,470.00 $7,000.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Settlement 01473
7/17/18 $2,312.92 $4,688.05 #1771 Hana Yu Yu, Hana final settlement 01418
7/18/18 $1,000.00 $5,688.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/23/18 $1,040.00 $6,728.05 Deposit Geico Tjahjadi, Ariella
7/23/18 $2,350.00 $9,078.05 Deposit Geico Arief, Lianhoa
7/23/18 $5,000.00 $14,078.05 Deposit Geico Luo, Xi
7/23/18 $2,645.00 $16,723.05 Deposit Geico Kurnia, Yudi Melani
7/26/18 $300.00 $17,023.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/18 $500.00 $17,523.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/18 $2,250.00 $19,773.05 Cash Deposit
7/30/18 $3,000.00 $16,773.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 015xx Ash
7/30/18 $5,000.00 $11,773.05 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs 01474 Luo
7/31/18 $250.00 $12,023.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/31/18 $3,050.00 $15,073.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/31/18 $5.67 $15,078.72 Interest
7/31/18 $5.67 $15,073.05 Interest Tfr
8/1/18 $3,050.00 $18,123.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/2/18 $3,050.00 $15,073.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/6/18 $750.00 $15,823.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/6/18 $5,500.00 $10,323.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01457 The
8/6/18 $2,250.00 $8,073.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/7/18 $60.86 $8,133.91 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta

Page 4

ROA Page 07058



Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date: Debit Credit Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:
8/7/18 $1,755.00 $9,888.91 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
8/7/18 $350.00 $10,238.91 Cash Deposit
8/7/18 $9,000.00 $19,238.91 Deposit Key Insurance Company Luo, Xi
8/8/18 $1,166.66 $18,072.25 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Clients Costs 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $1,666.66 $16,405.59 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Atty Fee 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $6,000.00 $10,405.59 Tfr Checking Wang Client Costs 01454 Wan
8/8/18 $185.00 $10,220.59 #1775 Yesenia Liset Luna-Guerrero Luna-Guerrero, Yesenia Liset child support Andres Perez
8/9/18 $525.00 $10,745.59 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/9/18 $2,166.66 $8,578.93 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs 01474 Luo

8/10/18 $600.00 $9,178.93 Deposit Geico Wang, Fu Ming
8/10/18 $8,893.72 $18,072.65 Deposit Geico Wang, Hong Guang
8/10/18 $9,898.72 $27,971.37 Deposit Geico Wang, Jian
8/10/18 $17,000.00 $44,971.37 Deposit Geico Tian, Wei Wei
8/10/18 $9,908.32 $54,879.69 Deposit Geico Zhao, Xiu Lan
8/10/18 $4,666.68 $50,213.01 #1776 Xi Luo Luo, Xi client med lien 01474
8/10/18 $3,500.00 $46,713.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01477 Tho
8/13/18 $15,433.00 $31,280.01 Tfr Checking Wang, Hong Guang Atty Fee 01454 Wang
8/14/18 $3,283.00 $34,563.01 Deposit AAA Insurance Tang, Debbie
8/14/18 $9,800.00 $44,363.01 Deposit Progressive Qi, Fu
8/14/18 $10,400.00 $54,763.01 Deposit Progressive Lin, Weixiang
8/14/18 $2,714.58 $52,048.43 #1780 Hong Guang Wang Wang, Hong Guang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 $3,049.58 $48,998.85 #1779 Jian Wang Wang, Jian final settlement 01454
8/14/18 $5,416.68 $43,582.17 #1777 Wei Wei Tian Tian, Wei Wei final settlement 01454
8/15/18 $3,466.66 $40,115.51 Tfr Checking Lin, Weixiang Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3,466.66 $36,648.85 Tfr Checking Lin, Weixiang Client Costs 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3,266.66 $33,382.19 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Atty Fee 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $3,266.66 $30,115.53 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Client Costs 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $3,052.78 $27,062.75 #1785 Xiu Lan Zhao Zhao, Xiu Lan final settlement 01454
8/16/18 $5,416.66 $21,646.09 Tfr Checking Tian, Wei Wei Client Costs 01454 Tia
8/16/18 $275.00 $21,371.09 #1784 Jian Wang & Fu Ming Wang Wang, Fu Ming final settlement 01454
8/20/18 $3,466.66 $17,904.43 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Client Costs 01434 Qi
8/21/18 $3,416.66 $14,487.77 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Client Costs 01474 Qi
8/21/18 $1,094.34 $13,393.43 #1786 Debbie Tang Tang, Debbie MP settlement 01480
8/27/18 $27,000.00 $40,393.43 Deposit USAA Lobaton, Maricel
8/27/18 $1,000.00 $41,393.43 Deposit Progressive Xu, Qixin
8/27/18 $1,000.00 $42,393.43 Deposit Progressive Cai, Peili
8/28/18 $468.25 $42,861.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/28/18 $9,000.00 $33,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Atty Fee 01398 Lob
8/28/18 $5,000.00 $28,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/28/18 $2,000.00 $26,861.68 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/29/18 $4,000.00 $22,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/29/18 $3,670.00 $19,191.68 #1787 Fu Qi Qi, Fu final settlement 01431
8/29/18 $3,910.00 $15,281.68 #1788 Weixiang Lin Lin, Weixiang final settlement 01431
8/30/18 $250.00 $15,531.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/31/18 $5,950.00 $21,481.68 Deposit Geico Lukich, Boba
8/31/18 $7,500.00 $28,981.68 Deposit UHI Claims Account Chen, Junjie
8/31/18 $2,741.00 $31,722.68 Deposit Geico Luo, Ming
8/31/18 $2,000.00 $29,722.68 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/31/18 $8.86 $29,731.54 Interest
8/31/18 $8.86 $29,722.68 Interest Tfr
9/4/18 $750.00 $30,472.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/4/18 $2,464.73 $32,937.41 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Adrielle
9/4/18 $12,535.27 $45,472.68 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Kevin
9/4/18 $500.00 $45,972.68 Deposit Liberty Mutual Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 $5,756.00 $51,728.68 Deposit Liberty Mutual Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 $15,000.00 $66,728.68 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Cleolette
9/4/18 $5,000.00 $61,728.68 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01557 Jia
9/4/18 $3,000.00 $58,728.68 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01777 Cai
9/4/18 $3,080.50 $55,648.18 #1774 Joeliana Lamongi Lamongi, Joeliana full & final settlement 01396
9/5/18 $525.00 $56,173.18 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $51,173.18 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $46,173.18 Tfr Checking Go Atty Fee 01489 Go
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9/5/18 $5,000.00 $41,173.18 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $1,733.65 $39,439.53 #1792 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Trujillo-Padron, Miguel final settlement 01270
9/6/18 $4,522.35 $34,917.18 Tfr Checking Trujillo-Padron, Miguel Client Costs 01270 Tru
9/6/18 $1,000.01 $33,917.17 #1791 Ming Luo Luo, Ming full & final settlement
9/7/18 $3,000.00 $30,917.17 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go

9/10/18 $500.00 $31,417.17 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/10/18 $3,000.00 $28,417.17 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/11/18 $1,666.68 $26,750.49 #1770 In Trust for Ya Zhang Zhang, Ya client net settlement 01394
9/12/18 $3,000.00 $23,750.49 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01498 Go
9/14/18 $880.00 $24,630.49 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 $4,120.00 $28,750.49 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 $2,000.00 $26,750.49 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01497 Gi
9/17/18 $2,950.00 $29,700.49 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/17/18 $10,500.00 $40,200.49 Deposit Geico Tam, Shi Chun
9/17/18 $10,800.00 $51,000.49 Deposit Geico He, Yanfen
9/17/18 $3,500.00 $47,500.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01167 Yan
9/17/18 $3,000.00 $44,500.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01387 Lob
9/18/18 $2,950.00 $41,550.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01654 Dou
9/18/18 $300.00 $41,250.49 Debit Merch Serv. 
9/19/18 $7,200.00 $34,050.49 Tfr Checking Tam, Shi Chun Client Costs 01510 Tam
9/19/18 $6,800.00 $27,250.49 Tfr Checking He, Yanfen Client Costs 01510 He
9/21/18 $2,250.00 $25,000.49 #1793 Junjie Chen Chen, Junjie final settlement 01511
9/21/18 $3,500.00 $21,500.49 #1795 Shi Chun Tam Tam, Shi Chun final settlement 01510
9/21/18 $3,600.00 $17,900.49 #1796 Yanfen He He, Yanfen final settlement 01510
9/24/18 $3,200.00 $14,700.49 Tfr Checking He, Yanfen Client Costs 01582 He
9/24/18 $500.00 $14,200.49 Tfr Checking He, Yanfen Client Lien 01511 He
9/24/18 $1,666.68 $12,533.81 #1797 Ming Qiong Yin Yin, Mingqiong final settlement 01548
9/25/18 $3,000.00 $15,533.81 Deposit American National Property Go, Alex
9/25/18 $500.00 $16,033.81 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/26/18 $468.25 $16,502.06 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/26/18 $2,000.00 $14,502.06 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
9/28/18 $2,226.50 $16,728.56 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/28/18 $400.00 $17,128.56 Deposit Dental Care of Las Vegas Dental Care of Las Vegas Doctor's Contract
9/28/18 $2,060.98 $19,189.54 Deposit American National Mo, Xinghua
9/28/18 $1,000.00 $18,189.54 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
9/28/20 $12.83 $18,202.37 Interest
9/28/20 $12.83 $18,189.54 Interest Tfr
10/1/18 $2,226.00 $15,963.54 Tfr Checking Clients Costs Sar
10/1/18 $2,068.00 $13,895.54 Tfr Checking Client Prop Damage
10/1/18 $2,000.00 $11,895.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fee Sarmiento
10/2/18 $750.00 $12,645.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/2/18 $2,600.00 $10,045.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01660 Sar
10/3/18 $650.00 $10,695.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/3/18 $2,068.00 $8,627.54 Tfr Checking Client Prop Damage
10/4/18 $2,600.00 $6,027.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/4/18 $1,000.00 $5,027.54 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
10/5/18 $500.00 $5,527.54 Cash Deposit
10/5/18 $5,700.00 $11,227.54 Deposit Progressive Su, Peiqi
10/5/18 $2,800.00 $8,427.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $1,530.00 $6,897.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $250.00 $6,647.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01544 Lum
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $4,747.54 Tfr Checking Su, Peiqi Client Costs 01581 Su
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $2,847.54 Tfr Checking Su, Peiqi Atty Fee 01581 Su
10/9/18 $500.00 $2,347.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01636 Car

10/10/18 $6,750.00 $9,097.54 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Cai, Peili
10/10/18 $5,250.00 $14,347.54 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Xu, Qixin
10/11/18 $2,250.00 $12,097.54 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $2,250.00 $9,847.54 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $1,750.00 $8,097.54 Tfr Checking Xu, Qixin Client Costs 01555 Xu
10/11/18 $1,900.00 $6,197.54 #1800 Peiqi Su Su, Peiqi Final Settlement 01581
10/12/18 $880.00 $7,077.54 Cash Deposit
10/12/18 $30.00 $7,107.54 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins Grosso, Matthew
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10/12/18 $650.00 $7,757.54 Tfr Checking Accounting Error
10/12/18 $1,250.00 $9,007.54 Tfr Checking Accounting Error
10/12/18 $2,500.00 $6,507.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01144
10/12/18 $1,000.00 $5,507.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01558
10/12/18 $650.00 $4,857.54 Tfr Checking Audit Error
10/12/18 $2,500.00 $2,357.54 #1798 Peili Cai Cai, Peili final settlement
10/12/18 $2,000.00 $357.54 #1799 Qixin Xu Xu, Qixin final settlement 01555
10/15/18 $150.00 $507.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/16/18 $300.00 $807.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/17/18 $5,600.00 $6,407.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/17/18 $3,850.00 $2,557.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fees 01322 Dep
10/18/18 $1,750.00 $807.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/19/18 $612.50 $195.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/22/18 $1,500.00 $1,695.04 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/18 $1,050.00 $645.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/23/18 $350.00 $295.04 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/25/18 $90.00 $385.04 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong, Annie
10/25/18 $2,990.00 $3,375.04 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong, Annie
10/26/18 $2,800.00 $575.04 Tfr Checking Wong, Annie Client Costs 01649 Won
10/30/18 $350.00 $225.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/31/18 $1,500.00 $1,725.04 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/31/18 $1,500.00 $225.04 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 1549 Lum
10/31/18 $1.16 $226.20 Interest
10/31/18 $1.16 $225.04 Interest Tfr
11/1/18 $962.39 $1,187.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/1/18 $700.00 $487.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01540 San
11/2/18 $750.00 $1,237.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/2/18 $750.00 $487.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01598 Apo
11/5/18 $275.00 $212.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01594 Lum

11/13/18 $438.00 $650.43 Deposit State Farm Insurance Trinidad, Alyssa
11/13/18 $24,759.96 $25,410.39 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutenhofer, Breta
11/14/18 $8,556.78 $33,967.17 Deposit Allstate Sisouvong, Bobby
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $25,713.85 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Atty Fee 01302 Sch
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $17,460.53 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Client Meds 01302 Sch
11/15/18 $300.00 $17,760.53 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/15/18 $5,704.52 $12,056.01 Tfr Checking Sisouvong, Bobby Client Costs 01506 Sis
11/16/18 $13,000.00 $25,056.01 Deposit American Access Yuson, Kevin
11/16/18 $8,253.32 $16,802.69 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Client 01302 Sch
11/19/18 $4,333.33 $12,469.36 Tfr Checking Yuson, Kevin Atty Fee 01513 Yus
11/20/18 $7,000.00 $19,469.36 Deposit Farmers Insurance Qu, Bin
11/20/18 $644.12 $20,113.48 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/20/18 $1,643.16 $18,470.32 #1801 In Trust for Adrielle Go Go, Adrielle final settlement 01489
11/21/18 $1,600.00 $20,070.32 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/23/18 $4,653.00 $15,417.32 #1803 Boba Lukich Lukich, Boba final settlement 01495
11/26/18 $15,000.00 $30,417.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Silva, Christine
11/26/18 $4,300.00 $34,717.32 Deposit Progressive Luat, Jesus
11/26/18 $2,333.33 $32,383.99 Tfr Checking Qu, Bin Client Costs 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $2,333.33 $30,050.66 Tfr Checking Qu, Bin Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $2,333.34 $27,717.32 #1802 Bin Qu Qu, Bin client net settlement 01439
11/26/18 $4,333.33 $23,383.99 Tfr Checking Yuson, Kevin Client Meds 01513 Yus
11/26/18 $1,600.00 $21,783.99 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01544 Lum
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $16,783.99 Tfr Checking Silva, Christine Client Meds 01529 Sil
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $11,783.99 Tfr Checking Silva, Christine Atty Fee 01529 Sil
11/27/18 $2,866.66 $8,917.33 Tfr Checking Luat, Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $7,484.00 Tfr Checking Luat, Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $6,050.67 Tfr Checking Luat, Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/30/18 $5,800.00 $11,850.67 Deposit Progressive Tran, Tranh
11/30/18 $6,500.00 $18,350.67 Deposit Progressive Chang, Yao
11/30/18 $3.44 $18,354.11 Interest
11/30/18 $3.44 $18,350.67 Interest Tfr
12/3/18 $1,026.68 $17,323.99 #1804 Annie Wong Wong, Annie client net settlement 01609
12/3/18 $4,100.00 $13,223.99 Tfr Checking Tran, Tranh Client Costs 01579 Tra
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12/3/18 $4,100.00 $9,123.99 Tfr Checking Tran, Tranh Atty Fee 01579 Tra
12/3/18 $2,460.00 $6,663.99 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01554 Tra
12/4/18 $4,776.00 $11,439.99 Deposit USAA Geografo, Rory
12/4/18 $1,933.34 $9,506.65 #1805 Thanh Tran Tran, Tranh client net settlement 01579
12/4/18 $2,166.68 $7,339.97 #1806 Yao Lai Chang Chang, Yao client net settlement 01579
12/5/18 $1,592.00 $5,747.97 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
12/5/18 $1,592.00 $4,155.97 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo

12/10/18 $21,145.29 $25,301.26 Deposit Geico Ibe, Robert
12/10/18 $1,592.00 $23,709.26 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Transfer 01554 Geo
12/10/18 $1,026.66 $22,682.60 #1807 Mitchell Kane Wong, Annie client med lien 01609 Wong
12/10/18 $31.00 $22,651.60 Stop Pmt Fee
12/10/18 $31.00 $22,620.60 Stop Pmt Fee
12/11/18 $35,000.00 $57,620.60 Deposit Liberty Mutual Lamotte, Jerrod
12/11/18 $8,048.33 $49,572.27 Tfr Checking Ibe, Robert Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/11/18 $7,778.52 $41,793.75 Tfr Checking Ibe, Robert Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/12/18 $249.75 $42,043.50 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/12/18 $5.00 $42,038.50 Fee 1 Canadian dep item
12/12/18 $24,699.15 $17,339.35 Tfr Checking Lamotte, Jerrod Client Costs 01182 Lam
12/24/18 $562.00 $17,901.35 Deposit State Farm Insurance Trinidad, Alyssa
12/24/18 $3,300.00 $21,201.35 Deposit Progressive Long, Yuan Xiang
12/24/18 $4,100.00 $25,301.35 Deposit Progressive Liao, Yun
12/26/18 $11,000.00 $36,301.35 Deposit Key Insurance Company Le Ding, Christina
12/27/18 $3,666.66 $32,634.69 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Atty Fee 01588 Led
12/27/18 $1,050.00 $31,584.69 #1810 Yuan Xiang Long Long, Yuan Xiang client net settlement 
12/27/18 $1,316.68 $30,268.01 #1808 Yun Liao Liao, Yun client net settlement 01616
12/28/18 $1,600.00 $31,868.01 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/28/18 $3,666.66 $28,201.35 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/28/18 $1,033.34 $27,168.01 #1814 Jesus Luat Luat, Jesus client disbursement
12/28/18 $5,318.15 $21,849.86 #1815 Robert Ibe Ibe, Robert client net settlement 01497
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $18,183.20 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $14,516.54 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3,089.16 $11,427.38 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $7.50 $11,434.88 Interest
12/31/18 $7.50 $11,427.38 Interest Tfr

1/3/19 $3,089.16 $8,338.22 #1813 Kiet Lam Le Ding, Christina Client Med Lien Le Ding 01588
1/3/19 $1,150.00 $7,188.22 #1811 Mitchell Kane Long, Yuan Xiang Client Med Lien Long
1/3/19 $1,266.66 $5,921.56 #1809 Mitchell Kane Liao, Yun Client Med Lien Liao 01616
1/9/19 $1,675.54 $4,246.02 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01589 Cao

1/14/19 $5,000.00 $9,246.02 Cash Deposit
1/15/19 $2,100.00 $7,146.02 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01671 Shi
1/16/19 $3,666.68 $3,479.34 #1812 Christina Le Ding Le Ding, Christina client net settlement 01588
1/17/19 $2,500.00 $5,979.34 Cash Deposit
1/17/19 $42,000.00 $47,979.34 Deposit Acuity Insurance Corabo, Angelina
1/17/19 $30,000.00 $77,979.34 Deposit Acuity Insurance Yabut, Zenaida
1/17/19 $5,331.85 $72,647.49 #1816 Kevin Go Go, Kevin final settlement 01489
1/18/19 $24,000.00 $48,647.49 Tfr Checking Yabut, Zenaida Atty Fee 01512 Yab
1/23/19 $250.00 $48,897.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $461.00 $49,358.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $694.00 $50,052.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $3,718.00 $53,770.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $12,410.56 $41,359.93 #1817 Maricel Lobaton Lobaton, Maricel final settlement 
1/25/19 $1,300.00 $42,659.93 Deposit Merch Serv. 
1/25/19 $16,694.47 $25,965.46 #1819 Angelina Corabo Corabo, Angelina client net settlement 
1/28/19 $9,980.00 $15,985.46 Tfr Checking Corabo, Angelina Client Costs 01522 Cor
1/30/19 $500.00 $16,485.46 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chen, Shujian
1/31/19 $2,250.00 $14,235.46 Tfr Checking Yabut, Zenaida Client Costs 01512 Yab
1/31/19 $10.76 $14,246.22 Interest
1/31/19 $10.76 $14,235.46 Interest Tfr
2/1/19 $37,000.00 $51,235.46 Deposit James River Ins. Trinidad, Alyssa
2/1/19 $180.92 $51,416.38 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
2/4/19 $12,333.33 $39,083.05 Tfr Checking Trinidad, Alyssa Atty Fee 01596 Tri
2/4/19 $6,300.00 $32,783.05 #1820 Cleolette Go Go, Cleolette final settlement 01489
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2/4/19 $4,333.34 $28,449.71 #1821 Kevin Yuson Yuson, Kevin full & final settlement 01513
2/5/19 $3,450.00 $24,999.71 Tfr Checking Client Costs
2/6/19 $6,300.00 $18,699.71 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
2/6/19 $5,000.00 $13,699.71 #1824 Christine Silva Silva, Christine full & final settlement 01529

2/11/19 $10,170.00 $23,869.71 Deposit State Farm Insurance Fan, Yeqiong
2/11/19 $833.33 $23,036.38 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01201 Zho
2/12/19 $3,390.00 $19,646.38 Tfr Checking Fan, Yeqiong Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 $3,390.00 $16,256.38 #1826 Yeqiong Fan Fan, Yeqiong client net settlement 01608
2/14/19 $3,390.00 $12,866.38 Tfr Checking Fan, Yeqiong Client Costs 01608 Fan
2/21/19 $5,000.00 $17,866.38 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong, Annie
2/22/19 $3,333.33 $14,533.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01620 Tho
2/25/19 $1,666.66 $12,866.39 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01620 Tho
2/27/19 $15,000.00 $27,866.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Yang, Collins
2/27/19 $9,250.00 $37,116.39 Deposit Acuity Insurance Negash, Getnet
2/27/19 $7,000.00 $44,116.39 Deposit Farmers Insurance Briones, John Costes
2/28/19 $4,500.00 $48,616.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Xu, Hua
2/28/19 $1,700.00 $50,316.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Lu, Junshi
2/28/19 $23,150.00 $73,466.39 Deposit Progressive Kaewviset, Kamarapon
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $68,466.39 Tfr Checking Yang, Collins Client Costs 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $63,466.39 Tfr Checking Yang, Collins Atty Fee 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $4,666.66 $58,799.73 Tfr Checking Briones, John Costes Client Costs 01600 Bri
2/28/19 $8.14 $58,807.87 Interest
2/28/19 $8.14 $58,799.73 Interest Tfr
3/1/19 $7,500.00 $51,299.73 Tfr Checking Kaewviset, Kamarapon Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/1/19 $3,190.00 $48,109.73 #1827 Mitchell Kane Fan, Yeqiong Client Medical Lien Fan 01608
3/1/19 $12,750.51 $35,359.22 #1818 Zenaida Yabut Yabut, Zenaida client net settlement 01512
3/4/19 $50.00 $35,409.22 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/5/19 $7,808.35 $27,600.87 Tfr Checking Kaewviset, Kamarapon Client Costs 01587 Kae
3/5/19 $12,247.20 $15,353.67 #1823 Breta Schutzenhofer Schutenhofer, Breta
3/5/19 $1,500.00 $13,853.67 #1828 Hua Xu Xu, Hua DOL 7/27/2018 01620
3/5/19 $566.66 $13,287.01 #1829 Mitchell Kane Lu, Junshi Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
3/7/19 $5,840.25 $7,446.76 #1832 Kamarapon Kaewviset Kaewviset, Kamarapon full & final settlement 01587
3/7/19 $3,851.40 $3,595.36 #1833 Kiet Lam Kaewviset, Kamarapon Client Med Lien Kaewviset
3/8/19 $1,500.00 $2,095.36 Tfr Savings Xu, Hua Atty Fee 01620 Hua

3/15/19 $2,000.00 $4,095.36 Deposit Geico Kuang, Chentian
3/15/19 $6,000.00 $10,095.36 Deposit AAA Insurance Wang, Jian
3/18/19 $4,000.00 $6,095.36 Tfr Checking Wang, Jian Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/18/19 $1,333.33 $4,762.03 Tfr Checking Client Costs Mp
3/18/19 $635.00 $4,127.03 Tfr Savings Atty Fee
3/18/19 $566.66 $3,560.37 #1831 Mitchell Kane Lu, Junshi Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
3/18/19 $1,450.00 $2,110.37 #1830 Mitchell Kane Xu, Hua Client Lien Hua Xu 01620
3/19/19 $1,200.00 $910.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/20/19 $660.00 $250.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01579 Wan
3/20/19 $108.00 $142.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/21/19 $1,356.15 $1,498.52 Deposit Ameriprise Cha, Jong Oon
3/22/19 $7,700.00 $9,198.52 Deposit Progressive Gonzales, Jose
3/22/19 $1,356.00 $7,842.52 #1835 Chun Tseung Tseung, Chun client costs rembursement
3/25/19 $3,550.00 $11,392.52 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chan, Jenny
3/25/19 $1,541.20 $12,933.72 Deposit USAA Zhang, Wei
3/25/19 $5,000.00 $17,933.72 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
3/25/19 $2,566.66 $15,367.06 Tfr Checking Gonzales, Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $1,633.33 $13,733.73 Tfr Checking Gonzales, Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $3,500.00 $10,233.73 #1836 Chun Tseung Tseung, Chun client/cost reimbursment 
3/26/19 $2,000.00 $8,233.73 Tfr Checking Wang, Jian Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 $2,679.00 $5,554.73 #1837 Chen Tian Kuang Kuang, Chentian Client/Costs Reimbursment 
3/26/19 $1,541.20 $4,013.53 #1840 Gabes Auto Body Zhang, Wei client property damage Zhang
3/26/19 $2,000.00 $2,013.53 #1838 Jian Wang Wang, Jian full & final settlement 01652
3/27/19 $1,500.00 $513.53 Tfr Checking Wang, Jian Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/29/19 $12,500.00 $13,013.53 Deposit AAA Insurance Wong, Annie
3/29/19 $3.89 $13,017.42 Interest
3/29/19 $3.89 $13,013.53 Interest Tfr
4/1/19 $5,000.00 $18,013.53 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
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4/1/19 $750.00 $18,763.53 Tfr from #3270 Client Costs 01652 Wan
4/1/19 $13,848.00 $32,611.53 Deposit Geico Lauwardy, Deni
4/1/19 $3,200.00 $29,411.53 Tfr Checking Sisouvong, Bobby Client Costs 01506 Sis
4/1/19 $2,668.00 $26,743.53 #1841 Chen Tian Kuang Kuang, Chentian Client/Costs Reimbursment 
4/2/19 $5,000.00 $21,743.53 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/2/19 $1,850.00 $19,893.53 Tfr Checking Wong, Annie Client Costs 01645 Won
4/2/19 $2,000.00 $17,893.53 #1839 Kiet Lam Wang, Jian Client Med Lien Wang 01652
4/3/19 $2,000.00 $19,893.53 Deposit USAA Agnis, Gene med pay for Michael Hiras D.C
4/4/19 $2,000.00 $17,893.53 Tfr Checking Agnis, Gene Client Meds 01614 Agb
4/5/19 $163.72 $18,057.25 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wang, Tingrong
4/5/19 $800.00 $18,857.25 Deposit AAA Insurance Shukla, Prachi
4/5/19 $9,000.00 $27,857.25 Deposit AAA Insurance Shukla, Ujjwal
4/5/19 $11,000.00 $38,857.25 Deposit American National General Mo, Xinghua
4/8/19 $6,000.00 $32,857.25 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $3,000.00 $29,857.25 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Atty Fee 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $3,666.68 $26,190.57 #1847 Xing Hua Mo Mo, Xinghua final settlement 01655
4/9/19 $4,616.00 $21,574.57 #1847 Deni Lauwardy Lauwardy, Deni full & final settlement 01624

4/11/19 $4,775.73 $26,350.30 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
4/11/19 $0.55 $26,350.85 Deposit USAA Agnis, Gene med pay
4/11/19 $5,833.34 $20,517.51 #1842 Annie Wong Wong, Annie client net settlement 01645
4/11/19 $800.00 $19,717.51 Tfr Checking Shukla, Prachi Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $3,850.00 $15,867.51 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/12/19 $3,000.00 $12,867.51 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/12/19 $2,214.06 $10,653.45 #1844 Mitchell Kane Lauwardy, Deni client lien Deni Lauwardy
4/12/19 $5,131.41 $5,522.04 #1843 Mitchell Kane Wong, Annie client lien Annie Wong 01645
4/15/19 $1,600.00 $7,122.04 Cash Deposit
4/15/19 $6,500.00 $13,622.04 Deposit Progressive Molina, Raul
4/15/19 $1,592.00 $12,030.04 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/16/19 $6,500.00 $5,530.04 Tfr Checking Molina, Raul Client Costs 01408 Mol
4/16/19 $1,592.00 $3,938.04 #1849 Rory Geografo Geografo, Rory client settlement 01554
4/22/19 $303.00 $3,635.04 Tfr Savings Filing Fee Val
4/25/19 $3,370.00 $7,005.04 Deposit Liberty Mutual Aguilar, Elyzza
4/25/19 $3,615.00 $10,620.04 Deposit Liberty Mutual Garcia, Justine
4/30/19 $1,115.00 $11,735.04 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chen, Youngfen
4/30/19 $4,656.66 $7,078.38 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/30/19 $3,616.66 $3,461.72 #1846 Mitchell Kane Mo, Xinghua Client Lien Xing Hua Mo 01655
4/30/19 $5.77 $3,467.49 Interest
4/30/19 $5.77 $3,461.72 Interest Tfr
5/1/19 $1,115.00 $2,346.72 Tfr Checking Chen, Youngfen Client Costs 01633 Che
5/2/19 $1,591.66 $755.06 Tfr Savings Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/6/19 $10,000.00 $10,755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Maria Cabalfin
5/6/19 $10,000.00 $20,755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Justin Cabalfin
5/6/19 $25,000.00 $45,755.06 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tun, Frank 
5/6/19 $10,000.00 $55,755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Gary Cabalfin
5/6/19 $2,000.00 $57,755.06 Deposit Geico Chen, Youngfen
5/7/19 $10,000.00 $47,755.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/8/19 $8,333.33 $39,421.73 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/8/19 $2,333.34 $37,088.39 #1850 John Paul Briones Briones, John Costes client net settlement 01600
5/9/19 $8,333.33 $28,755.06 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Atty Fee 01594 Tun

5/14/19 $10,000.00 $18,755.06 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Atty Fee 01538 Cab
5/14/19 $3,000.00 $15,755.06 #1853 Jose Gonzalez Gonzales, Jose client net settlement 01631
5/15/19 $3,412.60 $12,342.46 Tfr Checking Gonzales, Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
5/20/19 $8,343.50 $20,685.96 Deposit Geico Habte, Fortuna
5/20/19 $25,000.00 $45,685.96 Deposit Key Insurance Company Tun, Frank 
5/20/19 $12,000.00 $57,685.96 Deposit York Risk Services Schulte, Hai Hong
5/20/19 $15,471.50 $73,157.46 Deposit State Farm Insurance Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie
5/20/19 $10,950.60 $62,206.86 #1825 Gerald Schutzenhofer Schutzenhofer, Gerald full & final settlement 01302
5/21/19 $8,333.33 $53,873.53 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/21/19 $4,000.00 $49,873.53 Tfr Checking Schulte, Hai Hong Client Costs 01589 Sch
5/23/19 $3,000.00 $46,873.53 #1856 Getnet Negash Negash, Getnet client net settlement 01556
5/24/19 $8,333.33 $38,540.20 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/24/19 $8,333.33 $30,206.87 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
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5/28/19 $10,000.00 $40,206.87 Deposit K & K Insurance Morales, Lance 
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $36,206.87 #1854 Hai Hong Schulte Schulte, Hai Hong client net settlement 01589
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $32,206.87 Tfr Checking Schulte, Hai Hong Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 $3,175.00 $29,031.87 #1855 Kiet Lam Schulte, Hai Hong Client Med Lien Schulte 01589
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $25,698.54 Tfr Checking Morales, Lance Client Costs 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $22,365.21 Tfr Checking Morales, Lance Atty Fee 01560 Mor
5/30/19 $1,433.34 $20,931.87 #1857 Mitchell Kane Luat, Jesus client medical lien Luat 01582
5/30/19 $2,308.33 $18,623.54 #1851 Mitchell Kane Briones, John Costes client med lien Briones 01600
5/31/19 $14.24 $18,637.78 Interest 
5/31/19 $14.24 $18,623.54 Interest Tfr
6/3/19 $6,221.50 $12,402.04 Tfr Checking Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie Client Costs 01617 Har
6/4/19 $5,000.00 $7,402.04 #1858 Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie client settlement 01617
6/7/19 $5,000.00 $2,402.04 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho

6/11/19 $589.92 $1,812.12 #1859 Jose Ponce Independent Contractor 
6/12/19 $1,600.00 $3,412.12 Deposit AAA Insurance Perez, Abilio
6/12/19 $3,400.00 $6,812.12 Deposit AAA Insurance Cha, Jong Oon
6/13/19 $25,000.00 $31,812.12 Deposit Progressive Zhao, Bin
6/13/19 $1,000.00 $32,812.12 Deposit Progressive Cai, Peili
6/13/19 $1,000.00 $33,812.12 Deposit Progressive Zu, Qixin
6/13/19 $2,884.00 $30,928.12 #1850 Chun Tseung Tseung, Chun Reimbursment 
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $22,594.79 Tfr Checking Zhao, Bin Atty Fee 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $14,261.46 Tfr Checking Zhao, Bin Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $4,333.33 $9,928.13 Tfr Checking Zhao, Bin Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $2,000.00 $7,928.13 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01718 Cai
6/18/19 $1,000.00 $8,109.13 Deposit Progressive Xu, Qimin
6/18/19 $819.00 $7,109.13 #1864 Abilio Enok Gomez Perez Perez, Abilio client net settlement 01635
6/18/19 $2,000.00 $6,109.13 #1862 Raul Molina-Sanchez Molina, Raul client net settlement 01408
6/19/19 $1,831.00 $4,278.13 #1863 Jong Oon Cha Cha, Jong Oon client net settlement 01635
6/19/19 $1,038.00 $3,240.13 #1868 Mitchell Kane Replace Check #5632
6/19/19 $940.00 $2,300.13 #1866 Mitchell Kane Cha, Jong Oon Client Med Lien Cha 01635
6/24/19 $1,000.00 $3,300.13 Deposit Geico Luo, Ming
6/25/19 $420.00 $3,720.13 Tfr Checking Benitez, Conrad filing fee deposit 
6/25/19 $1,260.96 $2,459.17 #1875 Jose Ponce 1099 IC Client Labor
6/25/19 $10.00 $2,449.17 #1861 LVMPD Records Wong, Wai
6/28/19 $385.00 $2,834.17 Cash Deposit
6/28/19 $7,500.00 $10,334.17 Deposit Allstate Santos, Mandi
6/28/19 $2,070.00 $12,404.17 Tfr Checking Client 01829 Yan
6/28/19 $333.33 $12,070.84 #1874 Kiet Lam Cai, Peili client med lien Peili Cai 01718
6/28/19 $333.33 $11,737.51 #1872 Kiet Lam Xu, Qimin client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
6/28/19 $700.00 $11,037.51 #1867 Kiet Lam Perez, Abilio client med lien Perez 01635
6/28/19 $350.00 $10,687.51 #1865 Kiet Lam Cha, Jong Oon client medical lien Cha
6/28/19 $333.33 $10,354.18 #1873 Kiet Lam Xu, Qixin client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
6/28/19 $3.34 $10,357.52 Interest
6/28/19 $3.34 $10,354.18 Interest Tfr
7/1/19 $14,500.00 $24,854.18 Deposit Allstate Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $22,354.18 Tfr Checking Santos, Mandi Client Costs 01632 San
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $19,854.18 Tfr Checking Santos, Mandi Atty Fee 01632 San
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $15,020.85 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Client Costs 01595 Man
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $10,187.52 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Atty Fee 01595 Man
7/3/19 $256.00 $10,443.52 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co KB Services shoot 8/6/18
7/3/19 $480.00 $10,923.52 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co
7/3/19 $4,833.33 $6,090.19 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Client 01595 Man
7/5/19 $1,000.00 $7,090.19 Deposit Tio Pepe
7/5/19 $736.00 $6,354.19 Tfr Checking SF Residual
7/5/19 $333.34 $6,020.85 #1870 Qixin Xu Xu, Qixin MP Final Settlement 01718
7/5/19 $333.34 $5,687.51 #1871 Qimin Xu Xu, Qimin MP Final Settlement 01718
7/5/19 $333.34 $5,354.17 #1869 Peili Cai Cai, Peili MP Final Settlement 01718
7/8/19 $6,734.00 $12,088.17 #1864 American Family Ins. Agnis, Gene
7/8/19 $41,500.00 $53,588.17 Deposit Geico Correos, Jennifer
7/8/19 $2,500.00 $51,088.17 Tfr Checking Santos, Mandi Client 01632 San
7/9/19 $13,833.33 $37,254.84 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client Costs 01488 Cor

7/10/19 $13,833.33 $23,421.51 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Atty Fee 01488 Cor
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7/10/19 $6,102.00 $17,319.51 #1878 Bin Zhao Zhao, Bin client net settlement 01694
7/10/19 $3,120.00 $14,199.51 #1879 Kiet Lam Zhao, Bin Client Med Lien Zhao 01694
7/11/19 $4,377.00 $18,576.51 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins med pay coverage
7/11/19 $1,000.00 $17,576.51 Tfr Checking Client 01673 Shi
7/15/19 $1,000.00 $18,576.51 Cash Deposit
7/15/19 $4,377.00 $14,199.51 Tfr Checking Yang, Collins Client Costs 01516 Yan
7/15/19 $4,226.88 $9,972.63 #1880 Gene Agnis Agnis, Gene client net settlement 01614
7/17/19 $1,108.00 $11,080.63 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/17/19 $5,474.40 $5,606.23 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client 01488 Cor
7/18/19 $1,000.00 $6,606.23 Cash Deposit Cash
7/22/19 $305.00 $6,911.23 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/22/19 $1,000.00 $5,911.23 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client 01488 Cor
7/26/19 $305.00 $5,606.23 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01806 Esl
7/29/19 $16,000.00 $21,606.23 #1864 State Farm Insurance Chen, Shujian
7/29/19 $25,000.00 $46,606.23 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
7/29/19 $1,400.00 $48,006.23 #1864 National General Insurance Chavez, Toby
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $39,672.90 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $31,339.57 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Ckuebt 01574 Sar
7/31/19 $3,000.00 $28,339.57 #1877 Fortuna Habte Habte, Fortuna client net settlement 01518
7/31/19 $5,773.00 $22,566.57 #1881 Shujian Chen Chen, Shujian final settlement
7/31/19 $4,007.00 $18,559.57 #1852 Kiet Lam Chen, Shujian Client Medical Lien Chen
7/31/19 $6.21 $18,565.78 Interest
7/31/19 $6.21 $18,559.57 Interest Tfr
8/1/19 $4,800.00 $13,759.57 Tfr Checking Chen, Shujian Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/1/19 $4,073.27 $9,686.30 #1883 Filemon Manio, Jr. Manio, Filemon M. Jr. client net settlement 01595
8/2/19 $7,500.00 $17,186.30 Deposit AAA Insurance Cabradilla, Teofila
8/2/19 $4,073.26 $13,113.04 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/5/19 $149.85 $13,262.89 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
8/5/19 $203.72 $13,466.61 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
8/5/19 $1,314.00 $14,780.61 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
8/5/19 $5,000.00 $9,780.61 Tfr Checking Cabradilla, Teofila Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/6/19 $3,000.00 $6,780.61 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01671 Shi
8/8/19 $5,720.96 $12,501.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lai, Chi Kan
8/8/19 $1,000.00 $13,501.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wu, Judy
8/8/19 $1,000.00 $12,501.57 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/9/19 $1,667.57 $10,834.00 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar

8/12/19 $500.00 $11,334.00 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/12/19 $3,794.00 $15,128.00 Deposit Geico Hernandez, Carlos A.
8/12/19 $3,513.00 $18,641.00 Deposit Geico Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo
8/12/19 $7,500.00 $26,141.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Cabradilla, Eduardo
8/12/19 $2,611.00 $28,752.00 Deposit Geico Ontiveros, Lino
8/12/19 $3,000.00 $25,752.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $20,752.00 Tfr Checking Cabradilla, Eduardo Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $15,752.00 #1885 Jennifer Correos Correos, Jennifer Disbursement of Undisputed funds
8/14/19 $17,000.00 $32,752.00 Deposit Allstate Ong, Avelino
8/14/19 $7,200.00 $39,952.00 Deposit Geico Yang, Jun
8/14/19 $9,200.00 $49,152.00 Deposit Geico Morales, Lance
8/14/19 $2,500.00 $46,652.00 Tfr Checking Cabradilla, Eduardo Atty Fee 01748 Cab
8/15/19 $6,240.00 $52,892.00 Deposit ESIS Luo, Ming
8/15/19 $3,066.66 $49,825.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01722 Mor
8/15/19 $11,333.33 $38,492.01 Tfr Checking Ong, Avelino Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/15/19 $6,833.34 $31,658.67 #1888 Jennifer Correos Correos, Jennifer final settlement
8/16/19 $5,666.66 $25,992.01 Tfr Checking Ong, Avelino Client Cost 01710 Ong
8/16/19 $5,720.96 $20,271.05 #1884 GT5 Motor Lai, Chi Kan PD #01843 Lai
8/19/19 $9,500.00 $29,771.05 Deposit Allstate Ong, Nina
8/19/19 $858.00 $30,629.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/19/19 $6,333.33 $24,295.72 Tfr Checking Ong, Nina Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/20/19 $305.00 $24,600.72 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/22/19 $3,166.67 $21,434.05 Tfr Checking Ong, Nina Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/22/19 $2,413.33 $19,020.72 #1891 Ming Luo Luo, Ming client net settlement 
8/23/19 $1,000.00 $18,020.72 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Client Costs 01737 Luo
8/23/19 $3,333.34 $14,687.38 #1892 Lance Morales Morales, Lance client net settlement 01560
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8/26/19 $1,000.00 $13,687.38 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Atty Fee Luo 01737
8/26/19 $2,080.00 $11,607.38 #1890 Kiet Lam Luo, Ming client net settlement Luo
8/27/19 $4,000.00 $15,607.38 Deposit Allstate Marquez, Benjamin
8/28/19 $10,000.00 $25,607.38 Deposit Ryder Gania, Fernando
8/28/19 $2,080.00 $23,527.38 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/29/19 $250.00 $23,777.38 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/29/19 $3,333.33 $20,444.05 Tfr Checking Gania, Fernando Client Costs 01696 Gan
8/30/19 $10,284.75 $10,159.30 #1896 Alyssa Trinidad Trinidad, Alyssa client net settlement 01596
8/30/19 $8.27 $10,167.57 Interest
8/30/19 $8.27 $10,159.30 Interest Tfr
9/3/19 $13,300.00 $23,459.30 Deposit USAA Zhang, Wei Ming
9/3/19 $700.00 $24,159.30 Deposit Adora Caramanzana mediation
9/3/19 $3,000.00 $21,159.30 Tfr Checking Gania, Fernando Client Costs 01597 Gan
9/3/19 $1,500.00 $19,659.30 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01770 Lij
9/3/19 $1,365.44 $18,293.86 #1897 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC Civil Labor 
9/4/19 $8,866.66 $9,427.20 Tfr Checking Zhang, Wei Ming Client Costs 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $100.00 $9,527.20 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/5/19 $4,433.00 $5,094.20 Tfr Checking Zhang, Wei Ming Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $900.00 $4,194.20 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01642 Zar
9/6/19 $10,000.00 $14,194.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Mu, Karen
9/6/19 $538.56 $13,655.64 #1898 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor - Family
9/9/19 $3,333.33 $10,322.31 Tfr Checking Mu, Karen Client Costs 01792 Mu
9/9/19 $1,000.00 $9,322.31 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Client Costs 01737 Luo
9/9/19 $4,433.00 $4,889.31 #1899 Wei Ming Zhang Zhang, Wei Ming client net settlement 01747
9/9/19 $3,609.00 $1,280.31 #1900 Kiet Lam Zhang, Wei Ming Client Med Lien Zhang 01747

9/10/19 $260.40 $1,540.71 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co
9/10/19 $230.00 $1,770.71 Deposit
9/10/19 $500.00 $2,270.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/10/19 $1,000.00 $3,270.71 Deposit
9/10/19 $300.00 $3,570.71 Tfr Savings
9/12/19 $50.00 $3,620.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/12/19 $3,333.66 $287.05 #1901 Karen Xia Mu Mu, Karen client net settlement 01741
9/12/19 $31.00 $256.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/12/19 $31.00 $225.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/12/19 $31.00 $194.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/13/19 $12,200.00 $12,394.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lei, Yi Ling
9/16/19 $505.68 $12,899.73 Deposit Sierra Health and Life Ins. no client name on check
9/16/19 $8,133.33 $4,766.40 Tfr Checking Lei, Yi Ling Client Costs 01741 Lei
9/16/19 $403.00 $4,363.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Zho
9/16/19 $223.00 $4,140.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01847 Won
9/17/19 $200.00 $4,340.40 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/17/19 $858.00 $5,198.40 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $1,498.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01801 Cli
9/18/19 $305.00 $1,193.40 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01806 Esl
9/19/19 $22,000.00 $23,193.40 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Bosco, Maria
9/20/19 $305.00 $23,498.40 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/20/19 $1,700.00 $25,198.40 Tfr Checking Retainer 01895 Lom
9/20/19 $12,000.00 $13,198.40 Tfr Checking Bosco, Maria Client Costs 01653 Bos
9/20/19 $1,171.00 $12,027.40 #1906 Carlos Ireneo Hernandez Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo client net settlement 01723
9/20/19 $870.33 $11,157.07 #1907 Lino Ontiveros-Uribe Ontiveros, Lino client net settlement 01723
9/20/19 $2,508.34 $8,648.73 #1903 Kiet Lam Mu, Karen Replac Check 5769 MU 01792
9/20/19 $3,242.34 $5,406.39 #1905 Kiet Lam Lei, Yi Ling Client Med Lien Lei 01741
9/23/19 $11,604.87 $17,011.26 Deposit American Access Lin, Nay
9/23/19 $1,264.68 $15,746.58 #1908 Carlos A. Hernandez Hernandez, Carlos A. client net settlement 01723
9/23/19 $4,066.66 $11,679.92 #1904 Yi Ling Lei Lei, Yi Ling client net settlement 01741
9/24/19 $250.00 $11,929.92 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/24/19 $3,868.29 $8,061.63 Tfr Checking Lin, Nay client costs 01500 Lin
9/25/19 $2,443.50 $5,618.13 #1909 Mitchell Kane Habte, Fortuna Med Lien Forutna 01518
9/25/19 $2,908.33 $2,709.80 #1910 Mitchell Kane Morales, Lance Med Lien Morales 01560
9/26/19 $1,500.00 $4,209.80 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/30/19 $1,500.00 $2,709.80 Tfr Checking Client Costs 1900 New
9/30/19 $662.00 $2,047.80 Tfr Savings Clients Costs 1900 New
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9/30/19 $600.00 $1,447.80 #1887 Toby Chavez Chavez, Toby settlement check
9/30/19 $2.55 $1,450.35 Interest
9/30/19 $2.55 $1,447.80 Interest Tfr
10/1/19 $5,009.96 $6,457.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
10/1/19 $1,070.00 $5,387.76 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01836 Yan
10/2/19 $1,500.00 $6,887.76 Deposit Robert Fleck
10/2/19 $12,000.00 $18,887.76 Deposit The Hartford Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/2/19 $12,000.00 $30,887.76 Deposit The Hartford Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/3/19 $5,009.96 $25,877.80 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
10/3/19 $8,956.80 $34,834.60 Deposit Kemper Yang, Dan
10/3/19 $9,000.00 $43,834.60 Deposit Clark County Zarate, Gerardo
10/3/19 $6,578.10 $50,412.70 Deposit Kemper Li, Jian
10/3/19 $7,200.00 $43,212.70 Tfr Checking Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Client Costs 01820 Lap
10/3/19 $1,500.00 $41,712.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01900 New

10/3/19 $3,600.00 $38,112.70 #1913 Kiet Lam Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Medical Reimb, Lapnon Lee
10/3/19 $3,600.00 $34,512.70 #1914 Kiet Lam Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Medical Reimb, Wa Na Lin
10/3/19 $4,800.00 $29,712.70 #1915 Lapmon Lee Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na final settlement 01820
10/3/19 $4,800.00 $24,912.70 #1917 Wan Na Lin Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na final settlement 01820
10/4/19 $3,000.00 $21,912.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01642 Zar
10/4/19 $4,660.47 $17,252.23 Tfr Checking Yang, Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/4/19 $6,000.00 $11,252.23 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01748 Zar
10/8/19 $3,776.89 $7,475.34 Tfr Checking Yang, Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/8/19 $3,492.40 $3,982.94 #1919 Teofila Cabradilla Cabradilla, Teofila client net settlement #01748
10/8/19 $3,528.40 $454.54 #1918 Eduardo Cabradilla Cabradilla, Eduardo clienr net settlement #01748

10/10/19 $17,500.00 $17,954.54 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yang, Dan
10/10/19 $4,735.23 $22,689.77 Deposit Geico Macalos, Ferdinand
10/10/19 $14,000.00 $36,689.77 Deposit State Farm Insurance Li, Jian
10/11/19 $3,333.34 $40,023.11 Deposit Bighorn Law LLC Andrade, Misty Settlement - Misty Andrade
10/11/19 $6,998.00 $33,025.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 1809 Zha
10/11/19 $4,723.00 $28,302.11 Tfr Checking Macalos, Ferdinand Client Costs 01894 Mac
10/11/19 $2,000.00 $26,302.11 Tfr Checking Yang, Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/11/19 $8,818.93 $17,483.18 #1921 Dan Yang Yang, Dan full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 $6,859.28 $10,623.90 #1920 Jian Li Li, Jian full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 $3,776.89 $6,847.01 #1922 Kiet Lam Yang, Dan client med lien Yang 01514
10/11/19 $3,166.00 $3,681.01 #1923 Kiet Lam Li, Jian client med lien Jian Li 01514
10/15/19 $198.00 $3,879.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01898 Bar
10/15/19 $1,155.00 $5,034.01 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 $6,040.00 $11,074.01 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 $1,600.00 $9,474.01 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01900
10/16/19 $24.00 $9,450.01 Item Rtn Fee
10/16/19 $17,500.00 $26,950.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yang, Dan
10/16/19 $14,000.00 $40,950.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Li, Jian
10/16/19 $35.00 $40,915.01 NSF Fee NSF Return Item Fee 
10/16/19 $35.00 $40,880.01 NSF Fee NSF Return Item Fee 
10/16/19 $31,500.00 $9,380.01 Dep Return Yang, Dan & Li, Jian Deposit Return Unpaid
10/17/19 $1,568.73 $10,948.74 Deposit Farmers Insurance Aldana-Perez, Marta Marta Aldana Perez
10/17/19 $1,000.00 $11,948.74 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
10/17/19 $858.00 $12,806.74 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/17/19 $7,195.00 $5,611.74 Tfr Checking Chen, Fenkui Client Costs 01755 Che
10/18/19 $15,000.00 $20,611.74 Deposit Infinity Claims Martinez, Daisy Daisy Martin
10/18/19 $1,000.00 $19,611.74 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client Costs 01826 Alv
10/18/19 $1,568.73 $18,043.01 #1927 Marta Aldana-Perez Aldana-Perez, Marta property damage 01872
10/21/19 $305.14 $18,348.15 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/21/19 $3,395.00 $21,743.15 Deposit Progressive Chen, Stephen
10/21/19 $3,750.00 $17,993.15 Tfr Checking Martinez, Daisy Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $10,000.00 $7,993.15 Tfr Checking Martinez, Daisy Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/22/19 $250.00 $8,243.15 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/19 $305.00 $8,548.15 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/19 $3,700.14 $4,848.01 Tfr Checking
10/22/19 $858.00 $3,990.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01598 Apo
10/22/19 $724.90 $3,265.11 #1925 Kimberlyn Mejia PR Billable 10/15/19
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10/24/19 $305.00 $2,960.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
10/24/19 $250.00 $2,710.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
10/28/19 $353.00 $3,063.11 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Med Pay for Core Rehab
10/28/19 $9,500.00 $12,563.11 Deposit American National General Chen, Stephen
10/28/19 $18,000.00 $30,563.11 Deposit American National General Chen, Fenkui
10/29/19 $6,000.00 $24,563.11 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $6,333.33 $18,229.78 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/30/19 $787.91 $17,441.87 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/31/19 $5,000.00 $22,441.87 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang, Manli
10/31/19 $2,969.11 $19,472.76 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Ste
10/31/19 $3.08 $19,475.84 Interest 
10/31/19 $3.08 $19,472.76 Interest Tfr
11/1/19 $5,310.00 $24,782.76 Deposit Primero Wong, Wai Wong Wai
11/1/19 $4,750.00 $20,032.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Manli Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/1/19 $9,182.09 $10,850.67 #1928 Fenkui Chen Chen, Fenkui Client Net Settlement 01755
11/1/19 $5,196.67 $5,654.00 #1929 Stephen Chen Chen, Stephen Client Net Settlement 01755
11/4/19 $1,770.00 $3,884.00 Tfr Checking Wong, Wai Client Costs 01814 Won
11/6/19 $3,368.00 $516.00 #1930 Nay Lin Lin, Nay Client Net Settlement 01814

11/12/19 $500.00 $1,016.00 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/12/19 $2,894.00 $3,910.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Anthony Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 $34,000.00 $37,910.00 Deposit Ameriprise Xia, Audrey Audrey Xia
11/12/19 $250.00 $38,160.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Dulce Dulce Hernandez
11/12/19 $250.00 $38,410.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Anthony Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 $2,497.00 $40,907.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Steven Steven Hernandez
11/12/19 $15,000.00 $55,907.00 Deposit Geico Wang, Wei
11/12/19 $500.00 $55,407.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01844 Luc
11/13/19 $4,129.00 $51,278.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01935 Wan
11/13/19 $1,770.00 $49,508.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01931 Won
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $38,174.67 Tfr Checking Xia, Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $26,841.34 Tfr Checking Xia, Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $2,742.00 $24,099.34 #1936 Kiet Lam Wang, Wei Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/13/19 $3,400.00 $20,699.34 #1933 Kiet Lam Replace check # 5809 Lien
11/13/19 $1,770.00 $18,929.34 #1932 Kiet Lam Wong, Wai Client Med Lien 01814 Wong
11/13/19 $6,045.00 $12,884.34 #1934 Kiet Lam Replace check # 5810 Lien
11/13/19 $4,129.00 $8,755.34 #1935 Wei Wang Wang, Wei Client Net Settlement 01738
11/14/19 $4,511.97 $13,267.31 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang, Kelly Kelly Huang
11/14/19 $1,770.00 $11,497.31 #1931 Wai Wong Wong, Wai Client Net Settlmenent 01814
11/18/19 $200,000.00 $211,497.31 Deposit Chubb Fang, Ping Ping Fang
11/18/19 $3,007.00 $208,490.31 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/19/19 $5,500.00 $213,990.31 Deposit American Access Bias, Milo Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
11/19/19 $642.00 $213,348.31 ACH Debit Merch Serv. 
11/20/19 $3,666.66 $209,681.65 Tfr Checking Bias, Milo Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,833.34 $207,848.31 Tfr Checking Bias, Milo Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/21/19 $5,000.00 $202,848.31 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/22/19 $250.00 $203,098.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/25/19 $1,155.00 $204,253.31 Deposit Travelers Hac, Jae Jae Hac
11/25/19 $4,735.23 $199,518.08 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01894 Mac
11/26/19 $1,261.84 $198,256.24 #1937 Jose Ponce, Jr. Billable Labor thru 11/24/19
11/27/19 $66,666.66 $131,589.58 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/27/19 $4,755.00 $126,834.58 #1941 Kiet Lam Fang, Ping Client Med Lien 01422 Fang
11/27/19 $600.00 $126,234.58 #1938 Kimberlyn Mejia Billable Labor thru 11/24/19
11/27/19 $92,159.16 $34,075.42 #1940 Ping Fang Fang, Ping Client Net Settlement 01422
11/29/19 $24,822.11 $9,253.31 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/29/19 $48.58 $9,301.89 Interest
11/29/19 $48.58 $9,253.31 Interest Tfr
12/3/19 $200.00 $9,453.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/4/19 $1,155.00 $8,298.31 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/4/19 $1,770.00 $6,528.31 Tfr Checking Wong, Wai Client Costs 01814 Won
12/5/19 $766.00 $7,294.31 Deposit Travelers Hac, Jae Jae Hac
12/5/19 $3,079.00 $10,373.31 Deposit Travelers Hac, Jae Jae Hac
12/5/19 $2,881.15 $13,254.46 Deposit American Access Bias, Milo Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/6/19 $3,845.00 $9,409.46 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01885 Hua
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12/9/19 $2,881.15 $6,528.31 Tfr Checking Bias, Milo Client Costs 01180 Bias
12/9/19 $25,000.00 $31,528.31 Deposit Liberty Mutual Du, Lina Lina Du
12/9/19 $2,500.00 $34,028.31 Deposit Progressive Wang, Zhou (not payee)
12/9/19 $2,500.00 $36,528.31 Deposit Progressive Yang, Benli (not payee)
12/9/19 $2,139.64 $34,388.67 Tfr Checking Xia, Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia

12/10/19 $5,000.00 $29,388.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01626 Yan
12/10/19 $16,666.67 $12,722.00 Tfr Checking Du, Lina Client Costs 01757 Du
12/13/19 $8,333.33 $4,388.67 Tfr Checking Du, Lina Client Costs 01757 Du
12/16/19 $906.02 $5,294.69 Deposit American National General Mabanag, Wilfredo Wilfredo Mabanag
12/16/19 $760.00 $4,534.69 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01852 Ko
12/18/19 $906.02 $3,628.67 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo Client Costs 01907 Cab
12/19/19 $5,500.00 $9,128.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Gary Cabalfin
12/19/19 $3,200.00 $12,328.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Maria Cabalfin
12/19/19 $4,500.00 $16,828.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Justin Cabalfin
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $12,428.67 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $8,028.67 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/23/19 $2,863.74 $10,892.41 Deposit AAA Insurance Li, Jian Jianhui Li
12/23/19 $4,400.00 $6,492.41 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/24/19 $2,863.74 $3,628.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01921 Li
12/24/19 $1,504.97 $2,123.70 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/24/19 $250.00 $1,873.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01653 Lua
12/26/19 $1,679.00 $3,552.70 Deposit Progressive Martinez, Jessica Jessica Martinez for Isaiah
12/26/19 $6,900.00 $10,452.70 Deposit Progressive Martinez, Jessica Jessica Martinez
12/26/19 $12,000.00 $22,452.70 Deposit Progressive Zhu, Yufeng Yufeng Zhu
12/27/19 $4,900.00 $17,552.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $3,999.00 $13,553.70 Tfr Checking Zhu, Yufeng Client Costs 01813 Zhu
12/27/19 $559.00 $12,994.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $2,000.00 $10,994.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/30/19 $250.00 $11,244.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/31/19 $500.00 $10,744.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/31/19 $1,123.00 $9,621.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/31/19 $4.20 $9,625.90 Interest
12/31/19 $4.20 $9,621.70 Interest Tfr

1/3/20 $200.00 $9,821.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 
1/6/20 $11,944.14 $21,765.84 Deposit Allstate Tran, Pho Pho Tran
1/6/20 $2,000.00 $19,765.84 Tfr Savings Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
1/6/20 $4,001.00 $15,764.84 #1942 Yufeng Zhu Zhu, Yufeng Client Net Settlement 01813
1/7/20 $7,962.76 $7,802.08 Tfr Checking Tran, Pho Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $3,981.38 $3,820.70 Tfr Checking Tran, Pho Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $600.00 $3,220.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01909 Tay
1/9/20 $150.00 $3,370.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 

1/15/20 $488.03 $3,858.73 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang, Kelly Kelly Huang
1/15/20 $150.00 $3,708.73 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Coa
1/17/20 $11,439.00 $15,147.73 Deposit Progressive Lijam, Muluberhan Muluberhan Lijam
1/21/20 $6,600.00 $21,747.73 Deposit AAA Insurance Grosso, Matthew Matthew Battista Grosso
1/21/20 $6,439.00 $15,308.73 Tfr Checking Lijam, Muluberhan Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $1,500.00 $13,808.73 Tfr Checking Lijam, Muluberhan Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $3,982.38 $9,826.35 #1944 Pho Tran Tran, Pho Client Settlement 01825
1/22/20 $3,400.00 $6,426.35 Tfr Savings Grosso, Matthew Client Costs 01482 Gro
1/22/20 $3,217.22 $3,209.13 #1945 Kiet Lam Tran, Pho Client Med Lien 01825 Tran
1/22/20 $3,175.00 $34.13 #1943 Kiet Lam Zhu, Yufeng Client Med Lien 01813 Zhu
1/23/20 $9,000.00 $9,034.13 Deposit American Access Cheng, Wan Wan Cheng
1/24/20 $6,000.00 $3,034.13 Tfr Checking
1/24/20 $1,500.00 $1,534.13 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $40,000.00 $41,534.13 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Manli Manli Huang
1/27/20 $1,000.00 $40,534.13 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $13,333.33 $27,200.80 Tfr Checking Huang, Manli Client Costs 01787 Hua
1/28/20 $3,000.00 $24,200.80 #1946 Wan Hua Cheng Cheng, Wan Client Settlement 01886
1/31/20 $1,086.67 $25,287.47 Deposit Ameriprise Grosso, Matthew Matthew Grosso
1/31/20 $18,666.66 $6,620.81 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01787 Cab
1/31/20 $3.72 $6,624.53 Interest
1/31/20 $3.72 $6,620.81 Interest Tfr
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2/3/20 $1,500.00 $8,120.81 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/3/20 $1,086.67 $7,034.14 Tfr Checking Grosso, Matthew Client Costs 01482 Gro
2/3/20 $1,500.00 $5,534.14 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01961 New
2/3/20 $2,000.00 $3,534.14 #1947 Kiet Lam Cheng, Wan Client Med Lien 01886 Cheng
2/4/20 $350.00 $3,884.14 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/4/20 $3,000.00 $884.14 Tfr Savings Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/7/20 $500.00 $384.14 Tfr Savings Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua

2/10/20 $16,500.00 $16,884.14 Deposit Progressive Cook, Agnes Agnes Cook
2/10/20 $19,500.00 $36,384.14 Deposit Progressive Cook, Antonio Antonio Cook
2/10/20 $300.00 $36,084.14 Tfr Savings Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/10/20 $75.00 $36,009.14 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01962 Gue
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $24,009.14 Tfr Checking Cook, Agnes Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $12,009.14 Tfr Checking Cook, Antonio Clients Costs 01793 Cook
2/13/20 $5,830.00 $6,179.14 #1948 Kiet Lam Huang, Kelly Client Med Lien 01787 Huang
2/13/20 $2,775.00 $3,404.14 #1949 Kiet Lam Huang, Kelly Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Kelly
2/14/20 $15,000.00 $18,404.14 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Kelly Manli Huang as parent of Kelly Huang
2/14/20 $1,000.00 $17,404.14 Tfr Checking Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $1,342.00 $16,062.14 Tfr Checking Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $13,000.00 $3,062.14 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $658.00 $2,404.14 Tfr Savings Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $1,200.00 $1,204.14 Tfr Savings Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/24/20 $3,534.00 $4,738.14 Deposit Geico Macalos, Ferdinand Ferdinand Macalos
2/24/20 $9.23 $4,747.37 Deposit Geico Quimlat, Monique Monique Quimlat
2/24/20 $15,000.00 $19,747.37 Deposit Geico Quimlat, Monique Monique Quimlat
2/25/20 $7,250.00 $26,997.37 Deposit State Farm Insurance Rodriguez, Enriqueta Enriqueta Rodriguez
2/25/20 $9,000.00 $35,997.37 Deposit AAA Insurance Liu, Zixuan Zixuan Liu
2/25/20 $10,000.00 $25,997.37 Tfr Checking Quimlat, Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
2/25/20 $3,534.00 $22,463.37 Tfr Checking Macalos, Ferdinand Client Costs 01894 Mac
2/26/20 $32,000.00 $54,463.37 Deposit Acuity Insurance Fan, Hui Ming Hui Ming Fan
2/26/20 $6,000.00 $48,463.37 Tfr Checking Liu, Zixuan Client Costs 01833 Liu
2/26/20 $4,833.33 $43,630.04 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01843 Mor
2/27/20 $21,333.33 $22,296.71 Tfr Checking Fan, Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
2/28/20 $250.00 $22,546.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/28/20 $2.97 $22,549.68 Interest
2/28/20 $2.97 $22,546.71 Interest Tfr
3/3/20 $200.00 $22,746.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/3/20 $798.19 $23,544.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $6,114.00 $29,658.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $657.00 $30,315.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $10,666.67 $19,649.23 Tfr Checking Fan, Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/3/20 $2,416.67 $17,232.56 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/3/20 $5,000.00 $12,232.56 Tfr Checking Quimlat, Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/4/20 $250.00 $11,982.56 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/4/20 $200.00 $11,782.56 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01913 Po
3/4/20 $1,200.00 $10,582.56 Tfr Checking Fan, Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/4/20 $6,114.00 $4,468.56 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/4/20 $3,000.00 $1,468.56 #1950 Zixuan Liu Liu, Zixuan Client Settlement 01833
3/5/20 $15,000.00 $16,468.56 Deposit Allstate Sar, Sovanna
3/6/20 $10,000.00 $6,468.56 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar
3/9/20 $1,741.50 $8,210.06 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/9/20 $5,000.00 $3,210.06 Tfr Checking Quimlat, Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/9/20 $200.00 $3,010.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01909 Tay
3/9/20 $250.00 $2,760.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/9/20 $350.00 $2,410.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01966 Haa

3/10/20 $9,060.45 $11,470.51 Deposit Key Insurance Company Chau, Thanh Mon Thanh Mon Chau
3/10/20 $1,741.50 $9,729.01 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/11/20 $3,624.18 $6,104.83 Tfr Checking Chau, Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $3,000.00 $3,104.83 Tfr Checking Chau, Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/12/20 $1,436.27 $1,668.56 Tfr Checking Chau, Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/17/20 $1,150.00 $518.56 #1952 Jose Ponce, Jr. Billable Hours 200317
3/18/20 $500.00 $18.56 #1951 Kimberlyn Mejia Billable Hours 200317
3/23/20 $500.00 $518.56 Deposit Merch Serv. 
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3/23/20 $25,000.00 $25,518.56 Deposit AAA Insurance Andrew, Jennel Denice Jennell Denice Andrew
3/24/20 $16,666.66 $8,851.90 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
3/24/20 $500.00 $8,351.90 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01990 Abi
3/24/20 $4,458.00 $3,893.90 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
3/30/20 $250.00 $4,143.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/30/20 $13,800.00 $17,943.90 Deposit Allstate Ofina, Jerry Jerry Ofina
3/30/20 $250.00 $17,693.90 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/31/20 $9,200.00 $8,493.90 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
3/31/20 $2.33 $8,496.23 Interest
3/31/20 $2.33 $8,493.90 Interest Tfr
4/1/20 $2,000.00 $10,493.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/2/20 $100.00 $10,593.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/2/20 $3,932.98 $14,526.88 Deposit VW Credit, Inc. Magno, Corazon Estate of Corazon Magno
4/2/20 $2,000.00 $12,526.88 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01948 Car
4/2/20 $4,600.00 $7,926.88 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/3/20 $10,000.00 $17,926.88 Deposit Western National Insurance Cardenas, Jose Jose Cardenas
4/3/20 $1,875.34 $16,051.54 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
4/3/20 $1,310.99 $14,740.55 Tfr Checking Magno, Corazon Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/6/20 $25,000.00 $39,740.55 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lai, Chi Pan Chi Pan Lai
4/6/20 $12,000.00 $51,740.55 Deposit Esurance Mamaril, Ronwaldo Ronwaldo Mamaril
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $48,407.22 Tfr Checking Cardenas, Jose Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $45,073.89 Tfr Checking Cardenas, Jose Client Costs 01669 Car
4/7/20 $8,333.33 $36,740.56 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Pan Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/9/20 $3,150.00 $33,590.56 #1953 Kiet Lam Du, Lina Client Med Lien 01757 Lina Du
4/9/20 $4,881.80 $28,708.76 #1954 Kiet Lam Lai, Chi Pan Client Med Lien 01843 Chi Pan Lai
4/9/20 $11,438.79 $17,269.97 #1955 Chi Pan Lai Lai, Chi Pan Client Settlement 01843

4/13/20 $9,637.00 $26,906.97 Deposit Allstate Cabalfin, Kerry Kerry Cabalfin
4/13/20 $2,621.99 $24,284.98 Tfr Checking Magno, Corazon Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/14/20 $6,200.00 $30,484.98 Deposit Safeco Insurance Winchell, Amy Amy Winchell
4/14/20 $14,000.00 $44,484.98 Deposit Helmsman Mgmt. Services Chen, Jack Jack Chen
4/14/20 $6,424.66 $38,060.32 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/15/20 $4,666.66 $33,393.66 Tfr Checking Chen, Jack Client Costs 01851 Che
4/15/20 $1,900.00 $31,493.66 Tfr Checking Winchell, Amy Client Costs 01888 Win
4/16/20 $5,600.00 $37,093.66 Deposit American National General Mabanag, Leonarda Leonarda Mabanag
4/16/20 $9,000.00 $46,093.66 Deposit American National General Mabanag, Wilfredo Wilfredo Mabanag
4/16/20 $1,416.80 $44,676.86 #1958 Kiet Lam Winchell, Amy Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/16/20 $2,916.33 $41,760.53 #1957 Kiet Lam Chen, Jack Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/16/20 $4,667.00 $37,093.53 #1956 Jack Chen Chen, Jack full & final settlement
4/17/20 $3,733.33 $33,360.20 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Leonarda Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $6,000.00 $27,360.20 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/20/20 $2,000.00 $25,360.20 #1959 Amy Winchell Winchell, Amy Client Settlement 01888
4/21/20 $875.00 $26,235.20 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/21/20 $883.20 $25,352.00 Tfr Checking Winchell, Amy Client Costs 01888 Win
4/21/20 $1,750.01 $23,601.99 Tfr Checking Chen, Jack Client Costs 01851 Che
4/21/20 $346.08 $23,255.91 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Pan Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/22/20 $3,875.34 $19,380.57 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
4/22/20 $4,600.00 $14,780.57 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/22/20 $3,212.34 $11,568.23 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/23/20 $8,500.00 $20,068.23 Deposit Esurance Candari, Cesar Cesar Candari
4/23/20 $9,000.00 $29,068.23 Deposit Esurance Candari, Assia Assia Candari
4/24/20 $6,000.00 $23,068.23 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/24/20 $5,300.00 $17,768.23 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/27/20 $2,433.33 $15,334.90 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/27/20 $3,766.67 $11,568.23 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/28/20 $250.00 $11,818.23 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/28/20 $2,590.92 $14,409.15 Deposit Farmers Insurance Quimlat, Monique Monique Quimlat
4/28/20 $3,151.51 $17,560.66 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna Sovanna Sar
4/28/20 $4,866.67 $12,693.99 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo/Leonarda Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/29/20 $538.00 $13,231.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay, Nathan Nathan Kahsay
4/29/20 $538.00 $13,769.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay, Esey Esey Kahsay
4/29/20 $538.00 $14,307.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay, Yoel Yoel Kahsay
4/29/20 $14,445.00 $28,752.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Ghebre, Helen Helen Ghebre

Page 18

ROA Page 07072



Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date: Debit Credit Balance: Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:
4/29/20 $3,151.51 $25,601.48 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar
4/30/20 $18,000.00 $43,601.48 Deposit Caesar's Entertainment Ramirez, Julie Julie Ramirez
4/30/20 $9,327.00 $52,928.48 Deposit Progressive Shi, Defu Defu Shi
4/30/20 $13,941.00 $66,869.48 Deposit Mercury Insurance Tesfay, Teclay Teclay Tesfay
4/30/20 $10,000.00 $56,869.48 Tfr Checking Tesfay, Teclay Client Costs 01819 Tes
4/30/20 $3,000.00 $53,869.48 #1961 Ronwaldo Mamaril Mamaril, Ronwaldo Client Settlement 01967
4/30/20 $2,369.00 $51,500.48 #1960 Enriqueta Rodriguez Rodriguez, Enriqueta Client Net Settlmeent 01841
4/30/20 $10.15 $51,510.63 Interest
4/30/20 $10.15 $51,500.48 Interest Tfr
5/1/20 $1,422.00 $52,922.48 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Kerry Kerry Cabalfin
5/1/20 $4,500.00 $48,422.48 #1962 Jerry Ofina Ofina, Jerry Client Settlement 01834
5/4/20 $12,000.00 $36,422.48 Tfr Checking Ramirez, Julie Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/4/20 $5,636.81 $30,785.67 Ctr Check Chun H. Tseung Replace PR #6518
5/5/20 $500.00 $30,285.67 Ctr Check Antonio Cook Cook, Antonio Emergency Fund
5/5/20 $3,109.00 $27,176.67 #1964 Defu Shi Shi, Defu Client Net Settlement
5/6/20 $6,690.92 $20,485.75 #1969 In Trust for Kelly Huang Huang, Kelly Client 01787 Huang
5/6/20 $2,284.00 $18,201.75 #1963 Kiet Lam Shi, Defu Client Med Lien 01919 Shi, Defu
5/7/20 $3,083.33 $15,118.42 #1973 Manli Huang for Kelly Huang Huang, Kelly MP Settlement 07187 
5/8/20 $700.00 $14,418.42 #1974 Kimberly Mejia Billable Labor

5/11/20 $7,000.00 $21,418.42 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Pascual, Rainee Rainee Pascual
5/11/20 $10,500.00 $31,918.42 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Lee, Tom Tong Tom Tong Lee
5/11/20 $6,000.00 $25,918.42 Tfr Checking Ramirez, Julie Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/12/20 $875.00 $26,793.42 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/12/20 $4,648.00 $22,145.42 #1977 Teclay Tesfay Tesfay, Teclay Client 01819 Tesfay
5/13/20 $2,740.00 $24,885.42 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/13/20 $10,500.00 $35,385.42 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Chen, Shuchai Shuchai Chen
5/13/20 $4,816.00 $30,569.42 #1980 Helen Ghebre Ghebre, Helen Client 01819 Ghebre
5/13/20 $3,500.00 $27,069.42 #1983 Tom Tong Lee Lee, Tom Tong Client Settlement 01899
5/14/20 $4,666.66 $22,402.76 Tfr Checking Pascual, Rainee Client Costs 01691 Pas
5/14/20 $260.00 $22,142.76 #1970 Canyon Medical Billing Rodriguez, Enriqueta 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/14/20 $3,500.00 $18,642.76 #1986 Shuchai Chen Chen, Shuchai Client Settlement 01899 
5/15/20 $25,000.00 $43,642.76 Deposit Farmers Insurance Aldana Perez, Marta Marta Aldana Perez
5/15/20 $3,500.00 $40,142.76 Tfr Checking Lee, Tom Tong Client Costs 01899 Lee
5/15/20 $675.00 $39,467.76 #1971 Bridgestone, LLC Rodriguez, Enriqueta 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/18/20 $8,333.33 $31,134.43 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/18/20 $3,500.00 $27,634.43 #1985 Kiet Lam Chen, Shuchai Client Med Lien 01899 Chen, Shuchai
5/18/20 $3,500.00 $24,134.43 #1984 Kiet Lam Lee, Tom Tong Client Med Lien 01899 Lee Tom Tong
5/18/20 $3,227.00 $20,907.43 #1978 Kiet Lam Tesfay, Teclay Client Med Lien 01819 Tesfay
5/19/20 $3,395.00 $17,512.43 #1981 Kiet Lam Ghebre, Helen Client Med Lien 01819 Ghebre
5/19/20 $8,333.33 $9,179.10 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/20/20 $4,333.33 $4,845.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/27/20 $250.00 $5,095.77 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/28/20 $1,890.00 $3,205.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $800.00 $4,005.77 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/29/20 $1,295.00 $2,710.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/29/20 $358.67 $2,352.10 #1975 In Trust for Yoel Kahsay Kahsay, Yoel Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $358.67 $1,993.43 #1965 In Trust for Esey Kahsay Kahsay, Esey Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $358.67 $1,634.76 #1976 In Trust for Nathan Kahsay Kahsay, Nathan Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $9.80 $1,644.56 Interest
5/29/20 $9.80 $1,634.76 Interest Tfr
6/1/20 $4,000.00 $5,634.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/2/20 $3,500.00 $2,134.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/3/20 $11,250.00 $13,384.76 Deposit Safeco Insurance Cheng, Wan Wan Cheng
6/4/20 $5,500.00 $18,884.76 Deposit American Access Bias, Elpidia Elpidia Bias
6/4/20 $11,000.00 $29,884.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wang, Langping Lanping Wang
6/4/20 $3,750.00 $26,134.76 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01948 Che
6/4/20 $825.00 $25,309.76 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $2,925.00 $22,384.76 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $3,475.00 $18,909.76 #1988 Wan Hua Cheng Cheng, Wan Client Net Settlement 01938
6/5/20 $3,670.00 $15,239.76 #1989 Lanping Wang Wang, Langping Settlement 01893 Wang
6/5/20 $7,330.00 $7,909.76 Tfr Checking Wang, Langping Client Costs 01893 Wan
6/5/20 $595.00 $7,314.76 #1979 Interventional Pain & Spine Tesfay, Teclay Client Med Lien Tesfay
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6/5/20 $595.00 $6,719.76 #1982 Interventional Pain & Spine Ghebre, Helen Client Med Lien Ghebre
6/8/20 $4,500.00 $11,219.76 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Valela-Padilla, Joel Joel Velela-Padilla
6/8/20 $6,000.00 $17,219.76 Deposit Geico Wan, Guozhen Guozhen Wan
6/8/20 $10,500.00 $27,719.76 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Valela-Padilla, Joel Joel Velela-Padilla
6/9/20 $4,000.00 $23,719.76 Tfr Checking Wan, Guozhen Client Costs 01711 Wan
6/9/20 $10,000.00 $13,719.76 Tfr Checking Valela-Padilla, Joel Client Costs 01917 Vel

6/15/20 $5,000.00 $8,719.76 Tfr Checking Valela-Padilla, Joel Client Costs 01917 Vel
6/17/20 $1,600.00 $10,319.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/18/20 $2,000.00 $8,319.76 #1992 Guozhen Wan Wan, Guozhen Client Settlement 01711
6/19/20 $500.00 $8,819.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/19/20 $1,600.00 $7,219.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 02001 Tam
6/22/20 $500.00 $6,719.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
6/23/20 $500.00 $6,219.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/23/20 $3,670.00 $2,549.76 Tfr Checking Chen, Shuchai Client Costs 01989 Che
6/25/20 $7,519.00 $10,068.76 Deposit American Family Ins. Gutierrez, Mario Mario Gutierrez
6/26/20 $7,000.00 $3,068.76 Tfr Checking Gutierrez, Mario Client Costs 01890 Gut
6/30/20 $1,000.00 $2,068.76 #1993 Antonio Cook Cook, Antonio Client 01793
6/30/20 $3.99 $2,072.75 Interest
6/30/20 $3.99 $2,068.76 Interest Tfr
7/1/20 $12,750.00 $14,818.76 Deposit AAA Insurance Li, Yuxiang Yuxiang Li
7/3/20 $500.00 $15,318.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Melody Melody Huang, a minor
7/3/20 $8,656.00 $23,974.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Jeff Jeff Huang
7/3/20 $1,000.00 $22,974.76 Tfr Savings
7/6/20 $3,576.00 $26,550.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
7/6/20 $6,104.00 $20,446.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/7/20 $254.00 $20,700.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
7/7/20 $3,526.00 $17,174.76 Tfr Checking Yuan, Manni Client Costs 01975 Yua
7/7/20 $2,552.00 $14,622.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/8/20 $500.00 $15,122.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 

7/10/20 $500.00 $14,622.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
7/10/20 $3,475.00 $11,147.76 Tfr Checking Li, Yuxiang Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $2,887.00 $8,260.76 Tfr Checking Li, Yuxiang Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $4,250.00 $4,010.76 #1994 Yuxiang Li Li, Yuxiang Client Settlement 01921
7/13/20 $333.00 $3,677.76 #1996 Jeff Huang, for Melody Huang Huang, Melody Client 01885
7/13/20 $2,887.00 $790.76 #1995 Jeff Huang Huang, Jeff Client 01885
7/14/20 $105.00 $895.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
7/16/20 $750.00 $1,645.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/17/20 $5,000.00 $6,645.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Andrew, Jennel Denice Jennell Denice Andrew
7/20/20 $750.00 $5,895.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 02014 Del
7/20/20 $3,333.33 $2,562.43 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $2,000.00 $562.43 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
7/21/20 $300.00 $862.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/21/20 $708.01 $1,570.44 Deposit USAA Ying, Ling Ling Ying
7/22/20 $708.01 $862.43 Tfr Checking Ying, Ling Client Costs 02004 Yin
7/22/20 $300.00 $562.43 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Coa
7/23/20 $3,699.09 $4,261.52 Deposit Badger Mutual Insurance Hernandez, Isaias Isaias Hernandez
7/23/20 $333.33 $3,928.19 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/24/20 $2,466.06 $1,462.13 Tfr Checking Hernandez, Isaias Client Costs 02006 Her
7/27/20 $200.00 $1,662.13 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/20 $5,000.00 $6,662.13 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cosgayon, Evelyn Evelyn Cosgayon
7/27/20 $5,565.00 $12,227.13 Deposit Allstate So, Andy Andy So Med Pay
7/27/20 $433.00 $11,794.13 Tfr Checking Hernandez, Isaias Client Costs 02006 Her
7/28/20 $14,000.00 $25,794.13 Deposit CNA Lonton, Youla Youla Lonton
7/28/20 $3,333.33 $22,460.80 Tfr Checking Cosgayon, Evelyn Client 01910 Cos
7/28/20 $3,710.00 $18,750.80 Tfr Checking So, Andy Client 01694 So
7/29/20 $4,666.66 $14,084.14 Tfr Checking Lonton, Youla Client 01942 Lon
7/29/20 $6,362.00 $7,722.14 #1998 Kiet Lam Replace #10030-31
7/31/20 $4,666.66 $3,055.48 Tfr Checking Lonton, Youla Client 01942 Lon
7/31/20 $3.72 $3,059.20 Interest
7/31/20 $3.72 $3,055.48 Interest Tfr
8/3/20 $250.00 $3,305.48 Deposit Justice Court, Las Vegas Manabat, Jace 17A001349
8/3/20 $5,981.80 $9,287.28 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
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8/3/20 $1,855.00 $7,432.28 Tfr Checking So, Andy Client 01964 So
8/3/20 $708.01 $6,724.27 #1997 Ling Ying Ying, Ling Property Damage 02004
8/4/20 $215.00 $6,939.27 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/4/20 $2,800.00 $9,739.27 Cash Deposit
8/4/20 $3,987.86 $5,751.41 Tfr Checking Yuan, Manni Client 01975 Yua
8/5/20 $500.00 $6,251.41 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/5/20 $2,800.00 $3,451.41 Tfr Checking Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $215.00 $3,236.41 Tfr Checking Client 02018 Ans
8/6/20 $500.00 $2,736.41 Tfr Checking Client 01806 Esl
8/6/20 $1,000.00 $1,736.41 Tfr Checking Yuan, Manni Client 01975 Yua
8/7/20 $3,000.00 $4,736.41 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/7/20 $1,000.00 $3,736.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $500.00 $3,236.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car

8/10/20 $1,215.00 $2,021.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $415.00 $1,606.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $535.00 $1,071.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $900.00 $171.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/17/20 $15,000.00 $15,171.41 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
8/17/20 $15,000.00 $30,171.41 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
8/18/20 $10,000.00 $20,171.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $10,000.00 $10,171.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $8,316.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $5,206.00 $3,110.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,225.00 $1,885.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $600.00 $1,285.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $1,000.00 $285.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/25/20 $14,006.88 $14,292.29 Deposit Prudential Insurance Bunagan, Atilano Atilano Bunagan
8/25/20 $115.00 $14,177.29 Tfr Savings Client 02018 Ans
8/26/20 $1,402.50 $12,774.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $1,500.00 $11,274.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/27/20 $6,150.00 $5,124.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $940.00 $4,184.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $2.19 $4,186.98 Interest
8/31/20 $2.19 $4,184.79 Interest Tfr

End of Records
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$154,858.97
Beginning 
Balance

1/2/18 $1,174 00 $156,032.97 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
1/2/18 $7 500 00 $163 532.97 Deposit Progressive Bai  Ling
1/2/18 $333.33 $163,199.64 Tfr Checking Tau, Charles Atty Fee 01317 Tau
1/2/18 $3,583.33 $159,616.31 Tfr Checking Wang, Jingbo Atty Fee 01321 Wang
1/2/18 $3 583.33 $156 032.98 Tfr Checking Wang  Jingbo Client Meds 01321 Wang
1/4/18 $7,300.00 $148,732.98 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01139 The
1/4/18 $8,120.00 $140,612.98 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01221 The
1/4/18 $3 000.00 $137 612.98 #1733 Ling Bai Bai  Ling client net settlement 01323
1/4/18 $3,583.34 $134,029.64 #1734 Jingbo Wang Wang, Jingbo client net settlement 
1/5/18 $333.34 $133,696.30 #1731 Yubo Wang Wang, Yubo client net settlement 
1/9/18 $1,499 00 $135,195.30 Deposit Vincent Gaustad Gaustad, Vincent
1/9/18 $29,500 00 $164,695.30 Deposit Diamond Nails Diamond Nails Payment #11
1/9/18 $5,000 00 $169,695.30 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Ye, Minzhi
1/9/18 $9,000 00 $178,695.30 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Zhang, Zhifeng
1/9/18 $12 440.00 $166 255.30 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 De

1/10/18 $17,000 00 $183,255.30 Deposit American Family Ins. Phung, Canh
1/11/18 $6,000.00 $177,255.30 Tfr Checking Zhang, Zhifeng Client Costs Zhang
1/11/18 $333.34 $176 921.96 #1735 Charles Tau Tau  Charles client MP settlement
1/12/18 $3,333.32 $173,588.64 Tfr Checking Ye, Minzhi Client Costs Ye
1/16/18 $11,333.33 $162,255.31 Tfr Checking Phung, Canh Client Costs 01301 Phung
1/16/18 $1 666.68 $160 588.63 #1736 Minzhe Ye Ye  Minzhi client net settlement 01343
1/17/18 $1,000 00 $161,588.63 Deposit American Family Ins. Phung, Canh
1/17/18 $3,000.00 $158,588.63 #1737 Zhifeng Zhang Zhang, Zhifeng client net settlement 01343
1/17/18 $6 217.00 $152 371.63 #1738 Canh My Phung Phung  Canh client net settlement 01301
1/18/18 $6,263 00 $158,634.63 Deposit Geico Kim, Baek
1/19/18 $2,087.66 $156,546.97 Tfr Checking Kim, Baek Client Meds 01359 Kim
1/19/18 $2 087.66 $154 459.31 Tfr Checking Kim  Baek Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/22/18 $2,087.68 $152,371.63 #1739 Baek Kim Kim, Baek client net settlement 01359
1/23/18 $50,000 00 $202,371.63 Deposit Geico Healey, Emily
1/23/18 $8 160.00 $194 211.63 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
1/24/18 $959 65 $195,171.28 Deposit Travelers Wong, Tony
1/24/18 $2,258 64 $197,429.92 Deposit Travelers Wong, Tony
1/24/18 $9 000.00 $188 429.92 Tfr Checking Healey  Emily Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 $29,748.12 $158,681.80 #1740 Emily Healey Healey, Emily client net settlement 01265
1/25/18 $11,251.88 $147,429.92 Tfr Checking Healey, Emily Client Costs 01265 Healey
1/26/18 $4,000 00 $151,429.92 Wire Deposit Little Lamb Las Vegas LLC Little Lamb Las Vegas LLC
1/26/18 $15.00 $151,414.92 Wire Tfr Fee
1/30/18 $23,345.00 $128,069.92 #1717 US Treasury Client 2015 Taxes 245-43-0264 , 571-61-4558
1/31/18 $81 25 $128,151.17 Interest
1/31/18 $81.25 $128 069.92 Interest Tfr
2/1/18 $5,100.00 $122,969.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
2/5/18 $233 05 $123,202.97 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $233 05 $123 436.02 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Gerald
2/5/18 $485 94 $123,921.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $625 00 $124,546.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $233 05 $124 780.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Breta
2/5/18 $351 28 $125,131.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $351 28 $125,482.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $625 00 $126 107.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Breta
2/5/18 $5,074 32 $131,181.89 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 $256.71 $131,438.60 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
2/5/18 $3 415 32 $134 853.92 Deposit Travelers Wong  Tony
2/6/18 $4,000.00 $130,853.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/8/18 $7,800.00 $123,053.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01138 The
2/8/18 $3 670.00 $119 383.92 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01469 Chu
2/9/18 $9,833.33 $109,550.59 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01149 Tho

2/13/18 $29,500 00 $139,050.59 Deposit Diamond Nails Diamond Nails Payment #12
2/13/18 $4 356.76 $143 407.35 Deposit State Farm Ins. Shiomi  Aya
2/13/18 $16,500 00 $159,907.35 Deposit USAA Wong, Tony
2/14/18 $5,500.00 $154,407.35 Tfr Checking Wong, Tony Client Meds 01365 Wong

Page 1

ROA Page 07076



Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date Debit Credit Balance Description Payor/Payee Client Memo/Notes
2/14/18 $5 500.00 $148 907.35 Tfr Checking Wong  Tony Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/14/18 $1,356.76 $147,550.59 Tfr Checking Shiomi, Aya Atty Fee  01239 Shi
2/16/18 $7,939.09 $139,611.50 #1742 Tony Wong Wong, Tony UIM Settlement 01365
2/20/18 $9 833.33 $129 778.17 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01139 Tho
2/26/18 $17,500 00 $147,278.17 Deposit State Farm Insurance Pelle, Allan
2/26/18 $15,000 00 $157,278.17 Deposit Access General Insurance Foster, Carlton
2/26/18 $6 300 00 $163 578.17 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yu  May Wah
2/26/18 $5,000.00 $142,278.17 Tfr Checking Foster, Carlton Atty Fee 01134 Fos
2/27/18 $8,000.00 $155,578.17 Tfr Checking Foster, Carlton Client Meds 01134 Foster
2/27/18 $5 833.33 $149 744.84 Tfr Checking Pelle  Allan Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $5,515.00 $144,229.84 Tfr Checking Pelle, Allan Client Meds 01360 Pelle
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $142,129.84 Tfr Checking Yu, May Wah Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/27/18 $2,100.00 $140,029.84 Tfr Checking Yu, May Wah Client Mends 01357 Yu
2/28/18 $2,100.00 $137,929.84 #1743 May Wah Yu Yu, May Wah client net settlement 01357
2/28/18 $62 29 $137,992.13 Interest
2/28/18 $62.29 $137,929.84 Interest Tfr
3/2/18 $6 151.67 $131 778.17 #1744 Allan Pelle Pelle  Allan client net settlement 01360
3/2/18 $5,687.50 $126,090.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 00924 Mai
3/5/18 $5,833.33 $120,257.34 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
3/7/18 $260.00 $119 997.34 Tfr Checking 2 of 2
3/8/18 $2,000.00 $117,997.34 #1745 Carlton Foster Foster, Carlton client net settlement 01134

3/12/18 $16,800 00 $134,797.34 Deposit Helmsman Zhao, Winnie
3/13/18 $5 832.10 $128 965.24 Tfr Checking Zhao  Winnie Client Meds 01391 Zhao
3/13/18 $5,600.00 $123,365.24 Tfr Checking Zhao, Winnie Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/15/18 $5,367.90 $117,997.34 #1746 Winnie Zhao Zhao, Winnie client net settlement 01391
3/16/18 $15 000 00 $132 997.34 Deposit Progressive Bitong  Rolf
3/20/18 $6,500 00 $139,497.34 Deposit United Fire Group Su, Jinkun
3/20/18 $5,000.00 $134,497.34 Tfr Checking Bitong, Rolf Atty Fee 01406 Bitong
3/20/18 $5 000.00 $129 497.34 Tfr Checking Bitong  Rolf Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/21/18 $3,182 00 $128,346.02 Deposit AAA Insurance Ho, Bill
3/21/18 $5,000 00 $131,179.34 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Yu, Li
3/21/18 $4 333.32 $125 164.02 Tfr Checking Su  Jinkun Client Costs 01404 Su
3/21/18 $2,166.68 $126,179.34 #1747 Jinkun Su Su, Jinkun full & final settlement 01404
3/23/18 $2,166.66 $129,012.68 Tfr Checking Yu, Li Client Meds 01410 Yu
3/23/18 $1 666.66 $127 346.02 Tfr Checking Yu  Li Att Fee 01410 Yu
3/26/18 $10 00 $127,356.02 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs Reimbursed 01474 Luo
3/28/18 $9,196 00 $136,552.02 Deposit Farmers Insurance Hutton, Kiki
3/29/18 $1,166.68 $135,385.34 #1748 Li Yu Yu, Li client net settlement 01410
3/29/18 $10.00 $135,375.34 #1749 NHP - Records Luo, Xi Request Fee 01474 Luo
3/29/18 $5,000.00 $130,375.34 #1750 Rolf Bitong Bitong, Rolf full & final settlement
3/30/18 $3,678.40 $126,696.94 Tfr Checking Hutton, Kiki Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
3/30/18 $66 36 $126 763.30 Interest
3/30/18 $66.36 $126,696.94 Interest Tfr
4/2/18 $4,060.84 $122,636.10 Tfr Checking Hutton, Kiki Client Meds 01251 Hutton
4/2/18 $3 065.33 $119 570.77 Tfr Checking Hutton  Kiki Clients Costs 01251 Hutton
4/3/18 $9,833.33 $109,737.44 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01249 Tho
4/5/18 $4,060.85 $105,676.59 #1751 Kiki Hutton Hutton, Kiki client net settlement 01251
4/6/18 $2 950.00 $102 726.59 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01481 Pau
4/9/18 $20,500 00 $123,226.59 Deposit Clark County Lobaton, Maricel
4/9/18 $9,400 00 $132,626.59 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon
4/9/18 $9 600 00 $142 226.59 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Feng  Zuan Qun

4/10/18 $6,893.33 $135,333.26 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Atty Fee 01297 Lob
4/11/18 $4,500 00 $139,833.26 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Cruz-Molina, Liliana
4/11/18 $9 500 00 $149 333.26 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Molina-Castillo  Yessica
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $146,133.26 Tfr Checking Feng, Zuan Qun Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/11/18 $3,133.33 $142,999.93 Tfr Checking Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon Client Meds 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3 133.33 $139 866.60 Tfr Checking Leung  Tai Tei Sandy Hon Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/11/18 $3,200.00 $136,666.60 Tfr Checking Feng, Zuan Qun Client Meds 01436 Feng
4/12/18 $3,200.00 $133,466.60 #1753 Zuan Qun Feng Feng, Zuan Qun client settlement 01436
4/13/18 $4 666.66 $128 799.94 Tfr Checking Molina-Castillo  Yessica Client Meds 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $4,666.66 $124,133.28 Tfr Checking Molina-Castillo, Yessica Atty Fee 01363 Mol
4/13/18 $3,133.33 $120,999.95 #1752 Tai Tei Sandy Hon Leung Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon client settlement 01436
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4/16/18 $6 893.33 $114 106.62 Tfr Checking Lobaton  Maricel Client Costs 01297 Lob
4/17/18 $6,893.33 $107,213.29 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Atty Fee 01297 Tho
4/18/18 $5,716.62 $101,496.67 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Client Cost 01149 Tho
4/18/18 $5 716.62 $95 780.05 #1755 Silver State Schoools CU Thonesavanh Loan #1435500853
4/20/18 $2,044.00 $93,736.05 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/23/18 $3,000.00 $90,736.05 #1741 Aya Shiomi Shiomi, Aya UIM Settlement 
4/25/18 $5 716.62 $85 019.43 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh Client Costs 01149 Tho
4/26/18 $2,950 00 $87,969.43 Deposit American Access Ho, Bill King
4/27/18 $4,088.00 $83,881.43 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01421 Ho
4/27/18 $6 594.00 $77 287.43 #1754 US Treasury 2016 Form 1040 SS #245-43-0264/571-61-4558
4/30/18 $59 06 $77,346.49 Interest
4/30/18 $59.06 $77,287.43 Interest Tfr
5/1/18 $6,333.33 $70,954.10 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01129 Co
5/3/18 $2,200 00 $73,154.10 Deposit Safeco Insurance Zhang, Ao
5/3/18 $648 97 $73,803.07 Deposit American National Property Go, Alex
5/3/18 $250 00 $74,053.07 Deposit Jesus Luat Luat, Jesus
5/3/18 $335 99 $74 389.06 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Breta
5/3/18 $14,690.72 $89,079.78 Deposit Safeco Insurance Lei, Jiamin
5/3/18 $3,540.00 $85,539.78 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01275 Fo
5/4/18 $4 896.60 $80 643.18 Tfr Checking Lei  Jiamin Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/4/18 $3,320.69 $77,322.49 #1759 Yessica Molina-Castillo Molina-Castillo, Yessica full & final settlement
5/7/18 $733.34 $76,589.15 #1761 In Trust for Ao Zhang Zhang, Ao client net settlement 01394
5/7/18 $4 333.00 $72 256.15 #1762 Jiamin Lei Lei  Jiamin client net settlement 01394
5/8/18 $275 00 $72,531.15 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte, Elizabeth 1st of 4 payments
5/8/18 $12,000 00 $84,531.15 Deposit Progressive Tian, Jinling
5/8/18 $15 000 00 $99 531.15 Deposit Progressive Kuan  Qing Zhi
5/9/18 $5,000.00 $94,531.15 Tfr Checking Kuan, Qing Zhi Atty Fee 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $90,531.15 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Atty Fee 01379 Tia
5/9/18 $5 000.00 $85 531.15 Tfr Checking Kuan  Qing Zhi Client Meds 01379 Kua
5/9/18 $4,000.00 $81,531.15 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Client Meds 01379 Tia
5/9/18 $2,044.00 $79,487.15 #1758 Bill King Ho Ho, Bill King full & final settlement 01421

5/10/18 $5 000.00 $74 487.15 #1765 Qing Zhi Kuan Kuan  Qing Zhi client net settlement 01397
5/10/18 $2,292.00 $72,195.15 #1763 In Trust for Liliana Cruz-Molina Cruz-Molina, Liliana final settlement
5/11/18 $3,500 00 $75,695.15 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yang, Benli
5/11/18 $3 500 00 $79 195.15 Deposit Mercury Insurance Wang  Zhuo
5/11/18 $5,460.49 $73,734.66 Tfr Checking Lei, Jiamin Client Meds 01394 Lei
5/11/18 $4,000.00 $69,734.66 #1764 Jingling Tian Tian, Jinling client net settlement 01397
5/15/18 $6,333.33 $63,401.33 Tfr Checking Tian, Jinling Client Meds 01397 Tian
5/17/18 $1,166.68 $62,234.65 #1766 Zhuo Wang Wang, Zhuo client net settlement 01473
5/18/18 $6,333.33 $55,901.32 Tfr Checking Tho Client Costs 01397 Tho
5/21/18 $5,184.00 $50,717.32 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01147 Tian
5/21/18 $1 166.68 $49 550.64 #1767 Benli Yang Yang  Benli client net settlement 01473
5/24/18 $9,338.72 $58,889.36 Deposit Geico Yu, Hana
5/24/18 $5,184.00 $53,705.36 Tfr Checking Tan Client Costs 01349 Tan
5/25/18 $3 112.90 $50 592.46 Tfr Checking Yu  Hana Atty Fee 01418 Yu
5/29/18 $10,000 00 $60,592.46 Deposit Key Insurance Company Xie, Guixian
5/29/18 $3,112.90 $57,479.56 Tfr Checking Yu, Hana Client Meds 01418 Yu
5/30/18 $3 333.33 $54 146.23 Tfr Checking Xie  Guixian Client Meds 01407 Xie
5/30/18 $3,333.33 $50,812.90 Tfr Checking Xie, Guixian Atty Fee 01407 Xie
5/31/18 $35 35 $50,848.25 Interest
5/31/18 $35.35 $50 812.90 Interest Tfr
6/4/18 $8,333.33 $42,479.57 Tfr Checking Tho Client Costs 01121 Tho
6/6/18 $11,666.66 $30,812.91 Tfr Checking Tan Client Costs 01327 Tan
6/7/18 $6 792.62 $24 020.29 #1769 Maricel Lobaton Lobaton  Maricel final settlement 01297

6/11/18 $275 00 $24,295.29 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte, Elizabeth 3rd of 4 payments
6/11/18 $375 00 $24,670.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Stiveanus, Qeen & Chen
6/11/18 $150 00 $24 820.29 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Gerald
6/11/18 $3,333.33 $21,486.96 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01251 Lu
6/12/18 $7,250.00 $14,236.96 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01280 Han
6/13/18 $1 500 00 $15 736.96 Deposit Lovell Q Pasco Pasco  Lovell Retainer Fee 1st Payment
6/13/18 $3,333.33 $12,403.63 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01251 Lu
6/15/18 $1,416 00 $13,819.63 Deposit Law Office of Eric Chen Tian, Jiafan Tian Jiafan 11/7/16
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6/15/18 $275 00 $14 094.63 Deposit Elizabeth A Otte Otte  Elizabeth 4th of 4 payments
6/15/18 $1,500 00 $15,594.63 Deposit Kyonghun Lee Lee, Kyonghun
6/15/18 $3,333.34 $12,261.29 #1768 Guixian Xie Xie, Guixian final settlement 01407
6/18/18 $1 500.00 $10 761.29 Tfr Checking Lee  Kyonghun Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/18 $1,500.00 $9,261.29 Tfr Checking Lee, Kyonghun Atty Fee 01578 Lee
6/18/18 $1,416.00 $7,845.29 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01164 Tian
6/19/18 $500.00 $7 345.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01521 Wil
6/25/18 $1,000.00 $6,345.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/26/18 $1,250.00 $5,095.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/27/18 $15 000 00 $20 095.29 Deposit Geico Lamongi  Joeliana
6/27/18 $2,580.00 $17,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01171 Tho
6/27/18 $1,000.00 $16,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
6/28/18 $5,000.00 $11,515.29 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01396 Kur
6/29/18 $5,000.00 $6,515.29 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01396 Kur
6/29/18 $10 36 $6,525.65 Interest
6/29/18 $10.36 $6,515.29 Interest Tfr
7/2/18 $5 000 00 $11 515.29 Deposit Safeco Insurance Zhang  Ao
7/2/18 $250 00 $11,765.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $750 00 $12,515.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $1 000 00 $13 515.29 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/3/18 $1,458 00 $14,973.29 Deposit James River Ins. Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 $1,506 00 $16,479.29 Deposit James River Ins. Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 $1 666.66 $14 812.63 Tfr Checking Zhang  Ao Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/3/18 $1,666.66 $13,145.97 Tfr Checking Zhang, Ao Client Meds 01394 Zha
7/5/18 $1,050 00 $14,195.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/6/18 $2 800.00 $11 395.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil
7/6/18 $988.00 $10,407.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/6/18 $988.00 $9,419.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Meds 01437 Li
7/9/18 $2 187 00 $11 606.97 Deposit Broadspire Li  Bob & Vanessa
7/9/18 $2,259 00 $13,865.97 Deposit Broadspire Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/9/18 $1,976.00 $11,889.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01437 Li
7/9/18 $1 050.00 $10 839.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01573 Wil

7/10/18 $1,000 00 $11,839.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/11/18 $4,940.00 $6,899.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01437 Li
7/12/18 $800 00 $7 699.97 Cash Deposit
7/12/18 $2,470.00 $5,229.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Costs 01473 Li
7/13/18 $20 00 $5,249.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/13/18 $2,200.00 $3,049.97 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01594 Har
7/16/18 $2,736 00 $5,785.97 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/16/18 $1,255.00 $4,530.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/17/18 $2,470 00 $7,000.97 Tfr Checking Li, Bob & Vanessa Client Settlement 01473
7/17/18 $2 312.92 $4 688.05 #1771 Hana Yu Yu  Hana final settlement 01418
7/18/18 $1,000 00 $5,688.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/23/18 $1,040 00 $6,728.05 Deposit Geico Tjahjadi, Ariella
7/23/18 $2 350 00 $9 078.05 Deposit Geico Arief  Lianhoa
7/23/18 $5,000 00 $14,078.05 Deposit Geico Luo, Xi
7/23/18 $2,645 00 $16,723.05 Deposit Geico Kurnia, Yudi Melani
7/26/18 $300 00 $17 023.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/18 $500 00 $17,523.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/18 $2,250 00 $19,773.05 Cash Deposit
7/30/18 $3 000.00 $16 773.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 015xx Ash
7/30/18 $5,000.00 $11,773.05 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs 01474 Luo
7/31/18 $250 00 $12,023.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/31/18 $3 050 00 $15 073.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/31/18 $5 67 $15,078.72 Interest
7/31/18 $5.67 $15,073.05 Interest Tfr
8/1/18 $3 050 00 $18 123.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/2/18 $3,050.00 $15,073.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/6/18 $750 00 $15,823.05 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/6/18 $5 500.00 $10 323.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01457 The
8/6/18 $2,250.00 $8,073.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01621 Ash
8/7/18 $60 86 $8,133.91 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer, Breta
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8/7/18 $1 755 00 $9 888.91 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutzenhofer  Breta
8/7/18 $350 00 $10,238.91 Cash Deposit
8/7/18 $9,000 00 $19,238.91 Deposit Key Insurance Company Luo, Xi
8/8/18 $1 166.66 $18 072.25 Tfr Checking Luo  Xi Clients Costs 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $1,666.66 $16,405.59 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Atty Fee 01474 Luo
8/8/18 $6,000.00 $10,405.59 Tfr Checking Wang Client Costs 01454 Wan
8/8/18 $185.00 $10 220.59 #1775 Yesenia Liset Luna-Guerrero Luna-Guerrero  Yesenia Liset child support Andres Perez
8/9/18 $525 00 $10,745.59 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/9/18 $2,166.66 $8,578.93 Tfr Checking Luo, Xi Client Costs 01474 Luo

8/10/18 $600 00 $9 178.93 Deposit Geico Wang  Fu Ming
8/10/18 $8,893.72 $18,072.65 Deposit Geico Wang, Hong Guang
8/10/18 $9,898.72 $27,971.37 Deposit Geico Wang, Jian
8/10/18 $17,000 00 $44,971.37 Deposit Geico Tian, Wei Wei
8/10/18 $9,908 32 $54,879.69 Deposit Geico Zhao, Xiu Lan
8/10/18 $4,666.68 $50,213.01 #1776 Xi Luo Luo, Xi client med lien 01474
8/10/18 $3,500.00 $46,713.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01477 Tho
8/13/18 $15 433.00 $31 280.01 Tfr Checking Wang  Hong Guang Atty Fee 01454 Wang
8/14/18 $3,283 00 $34,563.01 Deposit AAA Insurance Tang, Debbie
8/14/18 $9,800 00 $44,363.01 Deposit Progressive Qi, Fu
8/14/18 $10 400 00 $54 763.01 Deposit Progressive Lin  Weixiang
8/14/18 $2,714.58 $52,048.43 #1780 Hong Guang Wang Wang, Hong Guang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 $3,049.58 $48,998.85 #1779 Jian Wang Wang, Jian final settlement 01454
8/14/18 $5 416.68 $43 582.17 #1777 Wei Wei Tian Tian  Wei Wei final settlement 01454
8/15/18 $3,466.66 $40,115.51 Tfr Checking Lin, Weixiang Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3,466.66 $36,648.85 Tfr Checking Lin, Weixiang Client Costs 01431 Lin
8/15/18 $3 266.66 $33 382.19 Tfr Checking Qi  Fu Atty Fee 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $3,266.66 $30,115.53 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Client Costs 01431 Qi
8/15/18 $3,052.78 $27,062.75 #1785 Xiu Lan Zhao Zhao, Xiu Lan final settlement 01454
8/16/18 $5 416.66 $21 646.09 Tfr Checking Tian  Wei Wei Client Costs 01454 Tia
8/16/18 $275.00 $21,371.09 #1784 Jian Wang & Fu Ming Wang Wang, Fu Ming final settlement 01454
8/20/18 $3,466.66 $17,904.43 Tfr Checking Qi, Fu Client Costs 01434 Qi
8/21/18 $3 416.66 $14 487.77 Tfr Checking Qi  Fu Client Costs 01474 Qi
8/21/18 $1,094.34 $13,393.43 #1786 Debbie Tang Tang, Debbie MP settlement 01480
8/27/18 $27,000 00 $40,393.43 Deposit USAA Lobaton, Maricel
8/27/18 $1 000 00 $41 393.43 Deposit Progressive Xu  Qixin
8/27/18 $1,000 00 $42,393.43 Deposit Progressive Cai, Peili
8/28/18 $468 25 $42,861.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/28/18 $9,000.00 $33,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Atty Fee 01398 Lob
8/28/18 $5,000.00 $28,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/28/18 $2,000.00 $26,861.68 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/29/18 $4,000.00 $22,861.68 Tfr Checking Lobaton, Maricel Client Costs 01389 Lob
8/29/18 $3 670.00 $19 191.68 #1787 Fu Qi Qi  Fu final settlement 01431
8/29/18 $3,910.00 $15,281.68 #1788 Weixiang Lin Lin, Weixiang final settlement 01431
8/30/18 $250 00 $15,531.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/31/18 $5 950 00 $21 481.68 Deposit Geico Lukich  Boba
8/31/18 $7,500 00 $28,981.68 Deposit UHI Claims Account Chen, Junjie
8/31/18 $2,741 00 $31,722.68 Deposit Geico Luo, Ming
8/31/18 $2 000.00 $29 722.68 Tfr Checking Cai  Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
8/31/18 $8 86 $29,731.54 Interest
8/31/18 $8.86 $29,722.68 Interest Tfr
9/4/18 $750 00 $30 472.68 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/4/18 $2,464.73 $32,937.41 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Adrielle
9/4/18 $12,535 27 $45,472.68 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Kevin
9/4/18 $500 00 $45 972.68 Deposit Liberty Mutual Trujillo-Padron  Miguel
9/4/18 $5,756 00 $51,728.68 Deposit Liberty Mutual Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 $15,000 00 $66,728.68 Deposit Dairyland Auto Go, Cleolette
9/4/18 $5 000.00 $61 728.68 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01557 Jia
9/4/18 $3,000.00 $58,728.68 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01777 Cai
9/4/18 $3,080.50 $55,648.18 #1774 Joeliana Lamongi Lamongi, Joeliana full & final settlement 01396
9/5/18 $525 00 $56 173.18 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $51,173.18 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $5,000.00 $46,173.18 Tfr Checking Go Atty Fee 01489 Go
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9/5/18 $5 000.00 $41 173.18 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/5/18 $1,733.65 $39,439.53 #1792 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Trujillo-Padron, Miguel final settlement 01270
9/6/18 $4,522.35 $34,917.18 Tfr Checking Trujillo-Padron, Miguel Client Costs 01270 Tru
9/6/18 $1 000.01 $33 917.17 #1791 Ming Luo Luo  Ming full & final settlement
9/7/18 $3,000.00 $30,917.17 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go

9/10/18 $500 00 $31,417.17 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/10/18 $3 000.00 $28 417.17 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
9/11/18 $1,666.68 $26,750.49 #1770 In Trust for Ya Zhang Zhang, Ya client net settlement 01394
9/12/18 $3,000.00 $23,750.49 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01498 Go
9/14/18 $880 00 $24 630.49 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yin  Mingqiong
9/14/18 $4,120 00 $28,750.49 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 $2,000.00 $26,750.49 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01497 Gi
9/17/18 $2,950 00 $29,700.49 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/17/18 $10,500 00 $40,200.49 Deposit Geico Tam, Shi Chun
9/17/18 $10,800 00 $51,000.49 Deposit Geico He, Yanfen
9/17/18 $3,500.00 $47,500.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01167 Yan
9/17/18 $3 000.00 $44 500.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01387 Lob
9/18/18 $2,950.00 $41,550.49 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01654 Dou
9/18/18 $300.00 $41,250.49 Debit Merch Serv. 
9/19/18 $7 200.00 $34 050.49 Tfr Checking Tam  Shi Chun Client Costs 01510 Tam
9/19/18 $6,800.00 $27,250.49 Tfr Checking He, Yanfen Client Costs 01510 He
9/21/18 $2,250.00 $25,000.49 #1793 Junjie Chen Chen, Junjie final settlement 01511
9/21/18 $3 500.00 $21 500.49 #1795 Shi Chun Tam Tam  Shi Chun final settlement 01510
9/21/18 $3,600.00 $17,900.49 #1796 Yanfen He He, Yanfen final settlement 01510
9/24/18 $3,200.00 $14,700.49 Tfr Checking He, Yanfen Client Costs 01582 He
9/24/18 $500.00 $14 200.49 Tfr Checking He  Yanfen Client Lien 01511 He
9/24/18 $1,666.68 $12,533.81 #1797 Ming Qiong Yin Yin, Mingqiong final settlement 01548
9/25/18 $3,000 00 $15,533.81 Deposit American National Property Go, Alex
9/25/18 $500 00 $16 033.81 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/26/18 $468 25 $16,502.06 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/26/18 $2,000.00 $14,502.06 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
9/28/18 $2 226 50 $16 728.56 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/28/18 $400 00 $17,128.56 Deposit Dental Care of Las Vegas Dental Care of Las Vegas Doctor's Contract
9/28/18 $2,060 98 $19,189.54 Deposit American National Mo, Xinghua
9/28/18 $1 000.00 $18 189.54 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
9/28/20 $12 83 $18,202.37 Interest
9/28/20 $12.83 $18,189.54 Interest Tfr
10/1/18 $2,226.00 $15,963.54 Tfr Checking Clients Costs Sar
10/1/18 $2,068.00 $13,895.54 Tfr Checking Client Prop Damage
10/1/18 $2,000.00 $11,895.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fee Sarmiento
10/2/18 $750 00 $12,645.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/2/18 $2 600.00 $10 045.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01660 Sar
10/3/18 $650 00 $10,695.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/3/18 $2,068.00 $8,627.54 Tfr Checking Client Prop Damage
10/4/18 $2 600.00 $6 027.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/4/18 $1,000.00 $5,027.54 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01494 Go
10/5/18 $500 00 $5,527.54 Cash Deposit
10/5/18 $5 700 00 $11 227.54 Deposit Progressive Su  Peiqi
10/5/18 $2,800.00 $8,427.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $1,530.00 $6,897.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $250.00 $6 647.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01544 Lum
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $4,747.54 Tfr Checking Su, Peiqi Client Costs 01581 Su
10/9/18 $1,900.00 $2,847.54 Tfr Checking Su, Peiqi Atty Fee 01581 Su
10/9/18 $500.00 $2 347.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01636 Car

10/10/18 $6,750 00 $9,097.54 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Cai, Peili
10/10/18 $5,250 00 $14,347.54 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Xu, Qixin
10/11/18 $2 250.00 $12 097.54 Tfr Checking Cai  Peili Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $2,250.00 $9,847.54 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01555 Cai
10/11/18 $1,750.00 $8,097.54 Tfr Checking Xu, Qixin Client Costs 01555 Xu
10/11/18 $1 900.00 $6 197.54 #1800 Peiqi Su Su  Peiqi Final Settlement 01581
10/12/18 $880 00 $7,077.54 Cash Deposit
10/12/18 $30 00 $7,107.54 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins Grosso, Matthew
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10/12/18 $650 00 $7 757.54 Tfr Checking Accounting Error
10/12/18 $1,250 00 $9,007.54 Tfr Checking Accounting Error
10/12/18 $2,500.00 $6,507.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01144
10/12/18 $1 000.00 $5 507.54 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01558
10/12/18 $650.00 $4,857.54 Tfr Checking Audit Error
10/12/18 $2,500.00 $2,357.54 #1798 Peili Cai Cai, Peili final settlement
10/12/18 $2 000.00 $357.54 #1799 Qixin Xu Xu  Qixin final settlement 01555
10/15/18 $150 00 $507.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/16/18 $300 00 $807.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/17/18 $5 600 00 $6 407.54 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/17/18 $3,850.00 $2,557.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fees 01322 Dep
10/18/18 $1,750.00 $807.54 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/19/18 $612.50 $195.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01322 Dep
10/22/18 $1,500 00 $1,695.04 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/18 $1,050.00 $645.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/23/18 $350.00 $295.04 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/25/18 $90 00 $385.04 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong  Annie
10/25/18 $2,990 00 $3,375.04 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong, Annie
10/26/18 $2,800.00 $575.04 Tfr Checking Wong, Annie Client Costs 01649 Won
10/30/18 $350.00 $225.04 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01544 Lum
10/31/18 $1,500 00 $1,725.04 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/31/18 $1,500.00 $225.04 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 1549 Lum
10/31/18 $1.16 $226.20 Interest
10/31/18 $1.16 $225.04 Interest Tfr
11/1/18 $962 39 $1,187.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/1/18 $700.00 $487.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01540 San
11/2/18 $750 00 $1,237.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/2/18 $750.00 $487.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01598 Apo
11/5/18 $275.00 $212.43 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01594 Lum

11/13/18 $438 00 $650.43 Deposit State Farm Insurance Trinidad, Alyssa
11/13/18 $24,759 96 $25,410.39 Deposit State Farm Insurance Schutenhofer, Breta
11/14/18 $8 556.78 $33 967.17 Deposit Allstate Sisouvong  Bobby
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $25,713.85 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Atty Fee 01302 Sch
11/14/18 $8,253.32 $17,460.53 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Client Meds 01302 Sch
11/15/18 $300 00 $17 760.53 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/15/18 $5,704.52 $12,056.01 Tfr Checking Sisouvong, Bobby Client Costs 01506 Sis
11/16/18 $13,000 00 $25,056.01 Deposit American Access Yuson, Kevin
11/16/18 $8,253.32 $16,802.69 Tfr Checking Schutenhofer, Breta Client 01302 Sch
11/19/18 $4,333.33 $12,469.36 Tfr Checking Yuson, Kevin Atty Fee 01513 Yus
11/20/18 $7,000 00 $19,469.36 Deposit Farmers Insurance Qu, Bin
11/20/18 $644.12 $20,113.48 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/20/18 $1 643.16 $18 470.32 #1801 In Trust for Adrielle Go Go  Adrielle final settlement 01489
11/21/18 $1,600 00 $20,070.32 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/23/18 $4,653.00 $15,417.32 #1803 Boba Lukich Lukich, Boba final settlement 01495
11/26/18 $15 000 00 $30 417.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Silva  Christine
11/26/18 $4,300 00 $34,717.32 Deposit Progressive Luat, Jesus
11/26/18 $2,333.33 $32,383.99 Tfr Checking Qu, Bin Client Costs 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $2 333.33 $30 050.66 Tfr Checking Qu  Bin Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 $2,333.34 $27,717.32 #1802 Bin Qu Qu, Bin client net settlement 01439
11/26/18 $4,333.33 $23,383.99 Tfr Checking Yuson, Kevin Client Meds 01513 Yus
11/26/18 $1 600.00 $21 783.99 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01544 Lum
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $16,783.99 Tfr Checking Silva, Christine Client Meds 01529 Sil
11/27/18 $5,000.00 $11,783.99 Tfr Checking Silva, Christine Atty Fee 01529 Sil
11/27/18 $2 866.66 $8 917.33 Tfr Checking Luat  Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $7,484.00 Tfr Checking Luat, Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/29/18 $1,433.33 $6,050.67 Tfr Checking Luat, Jesus Client Costs 01582 Lua
11/30/18 $5 800 00 $11 850.67 Deposit Progressive Tran  Tranh
11/30/18 $6,500 00 $18,350.67 Deposit Progressive Chang, Yao
11/30/18 $3.44 $18,354.11 Interest
11/30/18 $3.44 $18 350.67 Interest Tfr
12/3/18 $1,026.68 $17,323.99 #1804 Annie Wong Wong, Annie client net settlement 01609
12/3/18 $4,100.00 $13,223.99 Tfr Checking Tran, Tranh Client Costs 01579 Tra
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12/3/18 $4 100.00 $9 123.99 Tfr Checking Tran  Tranh Atty Fee 01579 Tra
12/3/18 $2,460.00 $6,663.99 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01554 Tra
12/4/18 $4,776 00 $11,439.99 Deposit USAA Geografo, Rory
12/4/18 $1 933.34 $9 506.65 #1805 Thanh Tran Tran  Tranh client net settlement 01579
12/4/18 $2,166.68 $7,339.97 #1806 Yao Lai Chang Chang, Yao client net settlement 01579
12/5/18 $1,592.00 $5,747.97 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
12/5/18 $1 592.00 $4 155.97 Tfr Checking Geografo  Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo

12/10/18 $21,145 29 $25,301.26 Deposit Geico be, Robert
12/10/18 $1,592.00 $23,709.26 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Transfer 01554 Geo
12/10/18 $1 026.66 $22 682.60 #1807 Mitchell Kane Wong  Annie client med lien 01609 Wong
12/10/18 $31.00 $22,651.60 Stop Pmt Fee
12/10/18 $31.00 $22,620.60 Stop Pmt Fee
12/11/18 $35,000 00 $57,620.60 Deposit Liberty Mutual Lamotte, Jerrod
12/11/18 $8,048.33 $49,572.27 Tfr Checking be, Robert Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/11/18 $7,778.52 $41,793.75 Tfr Checking be, Robert Client Costs 01497 Ibe
12/12/18 $249.75 $42,043.50 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/12/18 $5.00 $42 038.50 Fee 1 Canadian dep item
12/12/18 $24,699.15 $17,339.35 Tfr Checking Lamotte, Jerrod Client Costs 01182 Lam
12/24/18 $562 00 $17,901.35 Deposit State Farm Insurance Trinidad, Alyssa
12/24/18 $3 300 00 $21 201.35 Deposit Progressive Long  Yuan Xiang
12/24/18 $4,100 00 $25,301.35 Deposit Progressive Liao, Yun
12/26/18 $11,000 00 $36,301.35 Deposit Key Insurance Company Le Ding, Christina
12/27/18 $3 666.66 $32 634.69 Tfr Checking Le Ding  Christina Atty Fee 01588 Led
12/27/18 $1,050.00 $31,584.69 #1810 Yuan Xiang Long Long, Yuan Xiang client net settlement 
12/27/18 $1,316.68 $30,268.01 #1808 Yun Liao Liao, Yun client net settlement 01616
12/28/18 $1 600 00 $31 868.01 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/28/18 $3,666.66 $28,201.35 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/28/18 $1,033.34 $27,168.01 #1814 Jesus Luat Luat, Jesus client disbursement
12/28/18 $5 318.15 $21 849.86 #1815 Robert be be  Robert client net settlement 01497
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $18,183.20 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3,666.66 $14,516.54 Tfr Checking Le Ding, Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $3 089.16 $11 427.38 Tfr Checking Le Ding  Christina Client Costs 01588 Led
12/31/18 $7 50 $11,434.88 Interest
12/31/18 $7.50 $11,427.38 Interest Tfr

1/3/19 $3 089.16 $8 338.22 #1813 Kiet Lam Le Ding  Christina Client Med Lien Le Ding 01588
1/3/19 $1,150.00 $7,188.22 #1811 Mitchell Kane Long, Yuan Xiang Client Med Lien Long
1/3/19 $1,266.66 $5,921.56 #1809 Mitchell Kane Liao, Yun Client Med Lien Liao 01616
1/9/19 $1,675.54 $4,246.02 Tfr Saving Atty Fee 01589 Cao

1/14/19 $5,000 00 $9,246.02 Cash Deposit
1/15/19 $2,100.00 $7,146.02 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01671 Shi
1/16/19 $3,666.68 $3,479.34 #1812 Christina Le Ding Le Ding, Christina client net settlement 01588
1/17/19 $2 500 00 $5 979.34 Cash Deposit
1/17/19 $42,000 00 $47,979.34 Deposit Acuity Insurance Corabo, Angelina
1/17/19 $30,000 00 $77,979.34 Deposit Acuity Insurance Yabut, Zenaida
1/17/19 $5 331.85 $72 647.49 #1816 Kevin Go Go  Kevin final settlement 01489
1/18/19 $24,000.00 $48,647.49 Tfr Checking Yabut, Zenaida Atty Fee 01512 Yab
1/23/19 $250 00 $48,897.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $461 00 $49 358.49 Deposit Geico Yang  Collins
1/23/19 $694 00 $50,052.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $3,718 00 $53,770.49 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins
1/23/19 $12 410.56 $41 359.93 #1817 Maricel Lobaton Lobaton  Maricel final settlement 
1/25/19 $1,300 00 $42,659.93 Deposit Merch Serv. 
1/25/19 $16,694.47 $25,965.46 #1819 Angelina Corabo Corabo, Angelina client net settlement 
1/28/19 $9 980.00 $15 985.46 Tfr Checking Corabo  Angelina Client Costs 01522 Cor
1/30/19 $500 00 $16,485.46 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chen, Shujian
1/31/19 $2,250.00 $14,235.46 Tfr Checking Yabut, Zenaida Client Costs 01512 Yab
1/31/19 $10.76 $14 246.22 Interest
1/31/19 $10.76 $14,235.46 Interest Tfr
2/1/19 $37,000 00 $51,235.46 Deposit James River Ins. Trinidad, Alyssa
2/1/19 $180 92 $51 416.38 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar  Sovanna
2/4/19 $12,333.33 $39,083.05 Tfr Checking Trinidad, Alyssa Atty Fee 01596 Tri
2/4/19 $6,300.00 $32,783.05 #1820 Cleolette Go Go, Cleolette final settlement 01489
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2/4/19 $4 333.34 $28 449.71 #1821 Kevin Yuson Yuson  Kevin full & final settlement 01513
2/5/19 $3,450.00 $24,999.71 Tfr Checking Client Costs
2/6/19 $6,300.00 $18,699.71 Tfr Checking Go Client Costs 01489 Go
2/6/19 $5 000.00 $13 699.71 #1824 Christine Silva Silva  Christine full & final settlement 01529

2/11/19 $10,170 00 $23,869.71 Deposit State Farm Insurance Fan, Yeqiong
2/11/19 $833.33 $23,036.38 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01201 Zho
2/12/19 $3 390.00 $19 646.38 Tfr Checking Fan  Yeqiong Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 $3,390.00 $16,256.38 #1826 Yeqiong Fan Fan, Yeqiong client net settlement 01608
2/14/19 $3,390.00 $12,866.38 Tfr Checking Fan, Yeqiong Client Costs 01608 Fan
2/21/19 $5 000 00 $17 866.38 Deposit Farmers Insurance Wong  Annie
2/22/19 $3,333.33 $14,533.05 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01620 Tho
2/25/19 $1,666.66 $12,866.39 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01620 Tho
2/27/19 $15,000 00 $27,866.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Yang, Collins
2/27/19 $9,250 00 $37,116.39 Deposit Acuity Insurance Negash, Getnet
2/27/19 $7,000 00 $44,116.39 Deposit Farmers Insurance Briones, John Costes
2/28/19 $4,500 00 $48,616.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Xu, Hua
2/28/19 $1 700 00 $50 316.39 Deposit Key Insurance Company Lu  Junshi
2/28/19 $23,150 00 $73,466.39 Deposit Progressive Kaewviset, Kamarapon
2/28/19 $5,000.00 $68,466.39 Tfr Checking Yang, Collins Client Costs 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $5 000.00 $63 466.39 Tfr Checking Yang  Collins Atty Fee 01516 Yan
2/28/19 $4,666.66 $58,799.73 Tfr Checking Briones, John Costes Client Costs 01600 Bri
2/28/19 $8.14 $58,807.87 Interest
2/28/19 $8.14 $58 799.73 Interest Tfr
3/1/19 $7,500.00 $51,299.73 Tfr Checking Kaewviset, Kamarapon Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/1/19 $3,190.00 $48,109.73 #1827 Mitchell Kane Fan, Yeqiong Client Medical Lien Fan 01608
3/1/19 $12 750.51 $35 359.22 #1818 Zenaida Yabut Yabut  Zenaida client net settlement 01512
3/4/19 $50 00 $35,409.22 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/5/19 $7,808.35 $27,600.87 Tfr Checking Kaewviset, Kamarapon Client Costs 01587 Kae
3/5/19 $12 247.20 $15 353.67 #1823 Breta Schutzenhofer Schutenhofer  Breta
3/5/19 $1,500.00 $13,853.67 #1828 Hua Xu Xu, Hua DOL 7/27/2018 01620
3/5/19 $566.66 $13,287.01 #1829 Mitchell Kane Lu, Junshi Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
3/7/19 $5 840.25 $7 446.76 #1832 Kamarapon Kaewviset Kaewviset  Kamarapon full & final settlement 01587
3/7/19 $3,851.40 $3,595.36 #1833 Kiet Lam Kaewviset, Kamarapon Client Med Lien Kaewviset
3/8/19 $1,500.00 $2,095.36 Tfr Savings Xu, Hua Atty Fee 01620 Hua

3/15/19 $2 000 00 $4 095.36 Deposit Geico Kuang  Chentian
3/15/19 $6,000 00 $10,095.36 Deposit AAA Insurance Wang, Jian
3/18/19 $4,000.00 $6,095.36 Tfr Checking Wang, Jian Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/18/19 $1,333.33 $4,762.03 Tfr Checking Client Costs Mp
3/18/19 $635.00 $4,127.03 Tfr Savings Atty Fee
3/18/19 $566.66 $3,560.37 #1831 Mitchell Kane Lu, Junshi Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
3/18/19 $1,450.00 $2,110.37 #1830 Mitchell Kane Xu, Hua Client Lien Hua Xu 01620
3/19/19 $1 200.00 $910.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/20/19 $660.00 $250.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01579 Wan
3/20/19 $108.00 $142.37 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01452 Wan
3/21/19 $1 356.15 $1 498.52 Deposit Ameriprise Cha  Jong Oon
3/22/19 $7,700 00 $9,198.52 Deposit Progressive Gonzales, Jose
3/22/19 $1,356.00 $7,842.52 #1835 Chun Tseung Tseung, Chun client costs rembursement
3/25/19 $3 550 00 $11 392.52 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chan  Jenny
3/25/19 $1,541 20 $12,933.72 Deposit USAA Zhang, Wei
3/25/19 $5,000 00 $17,933.72 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
3/25/19 $2 566.66 $15 367.06 Tfr Checking Gonzales  Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $1,633.33 $13,733.73 Tfr Checking Gonzales, Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
3/25/19 $3,500.00 $10,233.73 #1836 Chun Tseung Tseung, Chun client/cost reimbursment 
3/26/19 $2 000.00 $8 233.73 Tfr Checking Wang  Jian Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 $2,679.00 $5,554.73 #1837 Chen Tian Kuang Kuang, Chentian Client/Costs Reimbursment 
3/26/19 $1,541.20 $4,013.53 #1840 Gabes Auto Body Zhang, Wei client property damage Zhang
3/26/19 $2 000.00 $2 013.53 #1838 Jian Wang Wang  Jian full & final settlement 01652
3/27/19 $1,500.00 $513.53 Tfr Checking Wang, Jian Client Costs 01652 Wan
3/29/19 $12,500 00 $13,013.53 Deposit AAA Insurance Wong, Annie
3/29/19 $3 89 $13 017.42 Interest
3/29/19 $3.89 $13,013.53 Interest Tfr
4/1/19 $5,000 00 $18,013.53 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
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4/1/19 $750 00 $18 763.53 Tfr from #3270 Client Costs 01652 Wan
4/1/19 $13,848 00 $32,611.53 Deposit Geico Lauwardy, Deni
4/1/19 $3,200.00 $29,411.53 Tfr Checking Sisouvong, Bobby Client Costs 01506 Sis
4/1/19 $2 668.00 $26 743.53 #1841 Chen Tian Kuang Kuang  Chentian Client/Costs Reimbursment 
4/2/19 $5,000.00 $21,743.53 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/2/19 $1,850.00 $19,893.53 Tfr Checking Wong, Annie Client Costs 01645 Won
4/2/19 $2 000.00 $17 893.53 #1839 Kiet Lam Wang  Jian Client Med Lien Wang 01652
4/3/19 $2,000 00 $19,893.53 Deposit USAA Agnis, Gene med pay for Michael Hiras D.C
4/4/19 $2,000.00 $17,893.53 Tfr Checking Agnis, Gene Client Meds 01614 Agb
4/5/19 $163.72 $18 057.25 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wang  Tingrong
4/5/19 $800 00 $18,857.25 Deposit AAA Insurance Shukla, Prachi
4/5/19 $9,000 00 $27,857.25 Deposit AAA Insurance Shukla, Ujjwal
4/5/19 $11,000 00 $38,857.25 Deposit American National General Mo, Xinghua
4/8/19 $6,000.00 $32,857.25 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $3,000.00 $29,857.25 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Atty Fee 01455 Shu
4/8/19 $3,666.68 $26,190.57 #1847 Xing Hua Mo Mo, Xinghua final settlement 01655
4/9/19 $4 616.00 $21 574.57 #1847 Deni Lauwardy Lauwardy  Deni full & final settlement 01624

4/11/19 $4,775.73 $26,350.30 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary
4/11/19 $0 55 $26,350.85 Deposit USAA Agnis, Gene med pay
4/11/19 $5 833.34 $20 517.51 #1842 Annie Wong Wong  Annie client net settlement 01645
4/11/19 $800.00 $19,717.51 Tfr Checking Shukla, Prachi Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/11/19 $3,850.00 $15,867.51 Tfr Checking Shukla, Ujjwal Client Costs 01455 Shu
4/12/19 $3 000.00 $12 867.51 Tfr Checking Geografo  Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/12/19 $2,214.06 $10,653.45 #1844 Mitchell Kane Lauwardy, Deni client lien Deni Lauwardy
4/12/19 $5,131.41 $5,522.04 #1843 Mitchell Kane Wong, Annie client lien Annie Wong 01645
4/15/19 $1 600 00 $7 122.04 Cash Deposit
4/15/19 $6,500 00 $13,622.04 Deposit Progressive Molina, Raul
4/15/19 $1,592.00 $12,030.04 Tfr Checking Geografo, Rory Client Costs 01554 Geo
4/16/19 $6 500.00 $5 530.04 Tfr Checking Molina  Raul Client Costs 01408 Mol
4/16/19 $1,592.00 $3,938.04 #1849 Rory Geografo Geografo, Rory client settlement 01554
4/22/19 $303.00 $3,635.04 Tfr Savings Filing Fee Val
4/25/19 $3 370 00 $7 005.04 Deposit Liberty Mutual Aguilar  Elyzza
4/25/19 $3,615 00 $10,620.04 Deposit Liberty Mutual Garcia, Justine
4/30/19 $1,115 00 $11,735.04 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chen, Youngfen
4/30/19 $4 656.66 $7 078.38 Tfr Checking Cabalfin  Justin  Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
4/30/19 $3,616.66 $3,461.72 #1846 Mitchell Kane Mo, Xinghua Client Lien Xing Hua Mo 01655
4/30/19 $5.77 $3,467.49 Interest
4/30/19 $5.77 $3,461.72 Interest Tfr
5/1/19 $1,115.00 $2,346.72 Tfr Checking Chen, Youngfen Client Costs 01633 Che
5/2/19 $1,591.66 $755.06 Tfr Savings Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/6/19 $10,000 00 $10,755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Maria Cabalfin
5/6/19 $10 000 00 $20 755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin  Justin  Maria & Gary Justin Cabalfin
5/6/19 $25,000 00 $45,755.06 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tun, Frank 
5/6/19 $10,000 00 $55,755.06 Deposit Travelers Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Gary Cabalfin
5/6/19 $2 000 00 $57 755.06 Deposit Geico Chen  Youngfen
5/7/19 $10,000.00 $47,755.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01538 Cab
5/8/19 $8,333.33 $39,421.73 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/8/19 $2 333.34 $37 088.39 #1850 John Paul Briones Briones  John Costes client net settlement 01600
5/9/19 $8,333.33 $28,755.06 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Atty Fee 01594 Tun

5/14/19 $10,000.00 $18,755.06 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Atty Fee 01538 Cab
5/14/19 $3 000.00 $15 755.06 #1853 Jose Gonzalez Gonzales  Jose client net settlement 01631
5/15/19 $3,412.60 $12,342.46 Tfr Checking Gonzales, Jose Client Costs 01631 Gon
5/20/19 $8,343 50 $20,685.96 Deposit Geico Habte, Fortuna
5/20/19 $25 000 00 $45 685.96 Deposit Key Insurance Company Tun  Frank 
5/20/19 $12,000 00 $57,685.96 Deposit York Risk Services Schulte, Hai Hong
5/20/19 $15,471 50 $73,157.46 Deposit State Farm Insurance Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie
5/20/19 $10 950.60 $62 206.86 #1825 Gerald Schutzenhofer Schutzenhofer  Gerald full & final settlement 01302
5/21/19 $8,333.33 $53,873.53 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
5/21/19 $4,000.00 $49,873.53 Tfr Checking Schulte, Hai Hong Client Costs 01589 Sch
5/23/19 $3 000.00 $46 873.53 #1856 Getnet Negash Negash  Getnet client net settlement 01556
5/24/19 $8,333.33 $38,540.20 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Atty Fee 01594 Tun
5/24/19 $8,333.33 $30,206.87 Tfr Checking Tun, Frank Client Costs 01594 Tun
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5/28/19 $10 000 00 $40 206.87 Deposit K & K Insurance Morales  Lance 
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $36,206.87 #1854 Hai Hong Schulte Schulte, Hai Hong client net settlement 01589
5/28/19 $4,000.00 $32,206.87 Tfr Checking Schulte, Hai Hong Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 $3 175.00 $29 031.87 #1855 Kiet Lam Schulte  Hai Hong Client Med Lien Schulte 01589
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $25,698.54 Tfr Checking Morales, Lance Client Costs 01560 Mor
5/29/19 $3,333.33 $22,365.21 Tfr Checking Morales, Lance Atty Fee 01560 Mor
5/30/19 $1 433.34 $20 931.87 #1857 Mitchell Kane Luat  Jesus client medical lien Luat 01582
5/30/19 $2,308.33 $18,623.54 #1851 Mitchell Kane Briones, John Costes client med lien Briones 01600
5/31/19 $14 24 $18,637.78 Interest 
5/31/19 $14.24 $18 623.54 Interest Tfr
6/3/19 $6,221.50 $12,402.04 Tfr Checking Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie Client Costs 01617 Har
6/4/19 $5,000.00 $7,402.04 #1858 Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie client settlement 01617
6/7/19 $5,000.00 $2,402.04 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01149 Tho

6/11/19 $589.92 $1,812.12 #1859 Jose Ponce Independent Contractor 
6/12/19 $1,600 00 $3,412.12 Deposit AAA Insurance Perez, Abilio
6/12/19 $3,400 00 $6,812.12 Deposit AAA Insurance Cha, Jong Oon
6/13/19 $25 000 00 $31 812.12 Deposit Progressive Zhao  Bin
6/13/19 $1,000 00 $32,812.12 Deposit Progressive Cai, Peili
6/13/19 $1,000 00 $33,812.12 Deposit Progressive Zu, Qixin
6/13/19 $2 884.00 $30 928.12 #1850 Chun Tseung Tseung  Chun Reimbursment 
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $22,594.79 Tfr Checking Zhao, Bin Atty Fee 01694 Zha
6/14/19 $8,333.33 $14,261.46 Tfr Checking Zhao, Bin Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $4 333.33 $9 928.13 Tfr Checking Zhao  Bin Client Costs 01694 Zha
6/17/19 $2,000.00 $7,928.13 Tfr Checking Cai, Peili Client Costs 01718 Cai
6/18/19 $1,000 00 $8,109.13 Deposit Progressive Xu, Qimin
6/18/19 $819.00 $7 109.13 #1864 Abilio Enok Gomez Perez Perez  Abilio client net settlement 01635
6/18/19 $2,000.00 $6,109.13 #1862 Raul Molina-Sanchez Molina, Raul client net settlement 01408
6/19/19 $1,831.00 $4,278.13 #1863 Jong Oon Cha Cha, Jong Oon client net settlement 01635
6/19/19 $1 038.00 $3 240.13 #1868 Mitchell Kane Replace Check #5632
6/19/19 $940.00 $2,300.13 #1866 Mitchell Kane Cha, Jong Oon Client Med Lien Cha 01635
6/24/19 $1,000 00 $3,300.13 Deposit Geico Luo, Ming
6/25/19 $420 00 $3 720.13 Tfr Checking Benitez  Conrad filing fee deposit 
6/25/19 $1,260.96 $2,459.17 #1875 Jose Ponce 1099 IC Client Labor
6/25/19 $10.00 $2,449.17 #1861 LVMPD Records Wong, Wai
6/28/19 $385 00 $2 834.17 Cash Deposit
6/28/19 $7,500 00 $10,334.17 Deposit Allstate Santos, Mandi
6/28/19 $2,070 00 $12,404.17 Tfr Checking Client 01829 Yan
6/28/19 $333.33 $12,070.84 #1874 Kiet Lam Cai, Peili client med lien Peili Cai 01718
6/28/19 $333.33 $11,737.51 #1872 Kiet Lam Xu, Qimin client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
6/28/19 $700.00 $11,037.51 #1867 Kiet Lam Perez, Abilio client med lien Perez 01635
6/28/19 $350.00 $10,687.51 #1865 Kiet Lam Cha, Jong Oon client medical lien Cha
6/28/19 $333.33 $10 354.18 #1873 Kiet Lam Xu  Qixin client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
6/28/19 $3 34 $10,357.52 Interest
6/28/19 $3.34 $10,354.18 Interest Tfr
7/1/19 $14 500 00 $24 854.18 Deposit Allstate Manio  Filemon M. Jr.
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $22,354.18 Tfr Checking Santos, Mandi Client Costs 01632 San
7/1/19 $2,500.00 $19,854.18 Tfr Checking Santos, Mandi Atty Fee 01632 San
7/2/19 $4 833.33 $15 020.85 Tfr Checking Manio  Filemon M. Jr. Client Costs 01595 Man
7/2/19 $4,833.33 $10,187.52 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Atty Fee 01595 Man
7/3/19 $256 00 $10,443.52 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co KB Services shoot 8/6/18
7/3/19 $480 00 $10 923.52 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co
7/3/19 $4,833.33 $6,090.19 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Client 01595 Man
7/5/19 $1,000 00 $7,090.19 Deposit Tio Pepe
7/5/19 $736.00 $6 354.19 Tfr Checking SF Residual
7/5/19 $333.34 $6,020.85 #1870 Qixin Xu Xu, Qixin MP Final Settlement 01718
7/5/19 $333.34 $5,687.51 #1871 Qimin Xu Xu, Qimin MP Final Settlement 01718
7/5/19 $333.34 $5 354.17 #1869 Peili Cai Cai  Peili MP Final Settlement 01718
7/8/19 $6,734 00 $12,088.17 #1864 American Family Ins. Agnis, Gene
7/8/19 $41,500 00 $53,588.17 Deposit Geico Correos, Jennifer
7/8/19 $2 500.00 $51 088.17 Tfr Checking Santos  Mandi Client 01632 San
7/9/19 $13,833.33 $37,254.84 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client Costs 01488 Cor

7/10/19 $13,833.33 $23,421.51 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Atty Fee 01488 Cor

Page 11

ROA Page 07086



Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date Debit Credit Balance Description Payor/Payee Client Memo/Notes
7/10/19 $6 102.00 $17 319.51 #1878 Bin Zhao Zhao  Bin client net settlement 01694
7/10/19 $3,120.00 $14,199.51 #1879 Kiet Lam Zhao, Bin Client Med Lien Zhao 01694
7/11/19 $4,377 00 $18,576.51 Deposit Geico Yang, Collins med pay coverage
7/11/19 $1 000.00 $17 576.51 Tfr Checking Client 01673 Shi
7/15/19 $1,000 00 $18,576.51 Cash Deposit
7/15/19 $4,377.00 $14,199.51 Tfr Checking Yang, Collins Client Costs 01516 Yan
7/15/19 $4 226.88 $9 972.63 #1880 Gene Agnis Agnis  Gene client net settlement 01614
7/17/19 $1,108 00 $11,080.63 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/17/19 $5,474.40 $5,606.23 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client 01488 Cor
7/18/19 $1 000 00 $6 606.23 Cash Deposit Cash
7/22/19 $305 00 $6,911.23 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/22/19 $1,000.00 $5,911.23 Tfr Checking Correos, Jennifer Client 01488 Cor
7/26/19 $305.00 $5,606.23 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01806 Esl
7/29/19 $16,000 00 $21,606.23 #1864 State Farm Insurance Chen, Shujian
7/29/19 $25,000 00 $46,606.23 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
7/29/19 $1,400 00 $48,006.23 #1864 National General Insurance Chavez, Toby
7/30/19 $8 333.33 $39 672.90 Tfr Checking Sar  Sovanna Client 01574 Sar
7/30/19 $8,333.33 $31,339.57 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Ckuebt 01574 Sar
7/31/19 $3,000.00 $28,339.57 #1877 Fortuna Habte Habte, Fortuna client net settlement 01518
7/31/19 $5 773.00 $22 566.57 #1881 Shujian Chen Chen  Shujian final settlement
7/31/19 $4,007.00 $18,559.57 #1852 Kiet Lam Chen, Shujian Client Medical Lien Chen
7/31/19 $6 21 $18,565.78 Interest
7/31/19 $6.21 $18 559.57 Interest Tfr
8/1/19 $4,800.00 $13,759.57 Tfr Checking Chen, Shujian Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/1/19 $4,073.27 $9,686.30 #1883 Filemon Manio, Jr. Manio, Filemon M. Jr. client net settlement 01595
8/2/19 $7 500 00 $17 186.30 Deposit AAA Insurance Cabradilla  Teofila
8/2/19 $4,073.26 $13,113.04 Tfr Checking Manio, Filemon M. Jr. Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/5/19 $149 85 $13,262.89 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
8/5/19 $203.72 $13 466.61 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar  Sovanna
8/5/19 $1,314 00 $14,780.61 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar, Sovanna
8/5/19 $5,000.00 $9,780.61 Tfr Checking Cabradilla, Teofila Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/6/19 $3 000.00 $6 780.61 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01671 Shi
8/8/19 $5,720 96 $12,501.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lai, Chi Kan
8/8/19 $1,000 00 $13,501.57 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wu, Judy
8/8/19 $1 000.00 $12 501.57 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/9/19 $1,667.57 $10,834.00 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar

8/12/19 $500 00 $11,334.00 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/12/19 $3,794 00 $15,128.00 Deposit Geico Hernandez, Carlos A.
8/12/19 $3,513 00 $18,641.00 Deposit Geico Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo
8/12/19 $7,500 00 $26,141.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Cabradilla, Eduardo
8/12/19 $2,611 00 $28,752.00 Deposit Geico Ontiveros, Lino
8/12/19 $3 000.00 $25 752.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01673 Shi
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $20,752.00 Tfr Checking Cabradilla, Eduardo Client Costs 01748 Cab
8/13/19 $5,000.00 $15,752.00 #1885 Jennifer Correos Correos, Jennifer Disbursement of Undisputed funds
8/14/19 $17 000 00 $32 752.00 Deposit Allstate Ong  Avelino
8/14/19 $7,200 00 $39,952.00 Deposit Geico Yang, Jun
8/14/19 $9,200 00 $49,152.00 Deposit Geico Morales, Lance
8/14/19 $2 500.00 $46 652.00 Tfr Checking Cabradilla  Eduardo Atty Fee 01748 Cab
8/15/19 $6,240 00 $52,892.00 Deposit ESIS Luo, Ming
8/15/19 $3,066.66 $49,825.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01722 Mor
8/15/19 $11 333.33 $38 492.01 Tfr Checking Ong  Avelino Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/15/19 $6,833.34 $31,658.67 #1888 Jennifer Correos Correos, Jennifer final settlement
8/16/19 $5,666.66 $25,992.01 Tfr Checking Ong, Avelino Client Cost 01710 Ong
8/16/19 $5 720.96 $20 271.05 #1884 GT5 Motor Lai  Chi Kan PD #01843 Lai
8/19/19 $9,500 00 $29,771.05 Deposit Allstate Ong, Nina
8/19/19 $858 00 $30,629.05 Deposit Merch Serv. Apo
8/19/19 $6 333.33 $24 295.72 Tfr Checking Ong  Nina Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/20/19 $305 00 $24,600.72 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/22/19 $3,166.67 $21,434.05 Tfr Checking Ong, Nina Client Costs 01710 Ong
8/22/19 $2 413.33 $19 020.72 #1891 Ming Luo Luo  Ming client net settlement 
8/23/19 $1,000.00 $18,020.72 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Client Costs 01737 Luo
8/23/19 $3,333.34 $14,687.38 #1892 Lance Morales Morales, Lance client net settlement 01560
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8/26/19 $1 000.00 $13 687.38 Tfr Checking Luo  Ming Atty Fee Luo 01737
8/26/19 $2,080.00 $11,607.38 #1890 Kiet Lam Luo, Ming client net settlement Luo
8/27/19 $4,000 00 $15,607.38 Deposit Allstate Marquez, Benjamin
8/28/19 $10 000 00 $25 607.38 Deposit Ryder Gania  Fernando
8/28/19 $2,080.00 $23,527.38 Tfr Checking Luo, Ming Atty Fee 01737 Luo
8/29/19 $250 00 $23,777.38 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/29/19 $3 333.33 $20 444.05 Tfr Checking Gania  Fernando Client Costs 01696 Gan
8/30/19 $10,284.75 $10,159.30 #1896 Alyssa Trinidad Trinidad, Alyssa client net settlement 01596
8/30/19 $8 27 $10,167.57 Interest
8/30/19 $8.27 $10 159.30 Interest Tfr
9/3/19 $13,300 00 $23,459.30 Deposit USAA Zhang, Wei Ming
9/3/19 $700 00 $24,159.30 Deposit Adora Caramanzana mediation
9/3/19 $3,000.00 $21,159.30 Tfr Checking Gania, Fernando Client Costs 01597 Gan
9/3/19 $1,500.00 $19,659.30 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01770 Lij
9/3/19 $1,365.44 $18,293.86 #1897 Jose Ponce Jr. 1099 IC Civil Labor 
9/4/19 $8,866.66 $9,427.20 Tfr Checking Zhang, Wei Ming Client Costs 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $100 00 $9 527.20 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/5/19 $4,433.00 $5,094.20 Tfr Checking Zhang, Wei Ming Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/5/19 $900.00 $4,194.20 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01642 Zar
9/6/19 $10 000 00 $14 194.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Mu  Karen
9/6/19 $538.56 $13,655.64 #1898 Eileen Tortuga IC Billable Labor - Family
9/9/19 $3,333.33 $10,322.31 Tfr Checking Mu, Karen Client Costs 01792 Mu
9/9/19 $1 000.00 $9 322.31 Tfr Checking Luo  Ming Client Costs 01737 Luo
9/9/19 $4,433.00 $4,889.31 #1899 Wei Ming Zhang Zhang, Wei Ming client net settlement 01747
9/9/19 $3,609.00 $1,280.31 #1900 Kiet Lam Zhang, Wei Ming Client Med Lien Zhang 01747

9/10/19 $260.40 $1 540.71 Deposit Shamon Freitas & Co
9/10/19 $230 00 $1,770.71 Deposit
9/10/19 $500 00 $2,270.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/10/19 $1 000 00 $3 270.71 Deposit
9/10/19 $300 00 $3,570.71 Tfr Savings
9/12/19 $50 00 $3,620.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/12/19 $3 333.66 $287.05 #1901 Karen Xia Mu Mu  Karen client net settlement 01741
9/12/19 $31.00 $256.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/12/19 $31.00 $225.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/12/19 $31.00 $194.05 Stop Pmt Fee
9/13/19 $12,200 00 $12,394.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lei, Yi Ling
9/16/19 $505 68 $12,899.73 Deposit Sierra Health and Life Ins. no client name on check
9/16/19 $8,133.33 $4,766.40 Tfr Checking Lei, Yi Ling Client Costs 01741 Lei
9/16/19 $403.00 $4,363.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Zho
9/16/19 $223.00 $4,140.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01847 Won
9/17/19 $200 00 $4,340.40 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/17/19 $858 00 $5 198.40 Deposit Merch Serv. Apo
9/17/19 $3,700.00 $1,498.40 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01801 Cli
9/18/19 $305.00 $1,193.40 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01806 Esl
9/19/19 $22 000 00 $23 193.40 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Bosco  Maria
9/20/19 $305 00 $23,498.40 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/20/19 $1,700 00 $25,198.40 Tfr Checking Retainer 01895 Lom
9/20/19 $12 000.00 $13 198.40 Tfr Checking Bosco  Maria Client Costs 01653 Bos
9/20/19 $1,171.00 $12,027.40 #1906 Carlos Ireneo Hernandez Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo client net settlement 01723
9/20/19 $870.33 $11,157.07 #1907 Lino Ontiveros-Uribe Ontiveros, Lino client net settlement 01723
9/20/19 $2 508.34 $8 648.73 #1903 Kiet Lam Mu  Karen Replac Check 5769 MU 01792
9/20/19 $3,242.34 $5,406.39 #1905 Kiet Lam Lei, Yi Ling Client Med Lien Lei 01741
9/23/19 $11,604 87 $17,011.26 Deposit American Access Lin, Nay
9/23/19 $1 264.68 $15 746.58 #1908 Carlos A. Hernandez Hernandez  Carlos A. client net settlement 01723
9/23/19 $4,066.66 $11,679.92 #1904 Yi Ling Lei Lei, Yi Ling client net settlement 01741
9/24/19 $250 00 $11,929.92 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/24/19 $3 868.29 $8 061.63 Tfr Checking Lin  Nay client costs 01500 Lin
9/25/19 $2,443.50 $5,618.13 #1909 Mitchell Kane Habte, Fortuna Med Lien Forutna 01518
9/25/19 $2,908.33 $2,709.80 #1910 Mitchell Kane Morales, Lance Med Lien Morales 01560
9/26/19 $1 500 00 $4 209.80 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/30/19 $1,500.00 $2,709.80 Tfr Checking Client Costs 1900 New
9/30/19 $662.00 $2,047.80 Tfr Savings Clients Costs 1900 New
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9/30/19 $600.00 $1 447.80 #1887 Toby Chavez Chavez  Toby settlement check
9/30/19 $2 55 $1,450.35 Interest
9/30/19 $2.55 $1,447.80 Interest Tfr
10/1/19 $5 009 96 $6 457.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin  Justin  Maria & Gary
10/1/19 $1,070.00 $5,387.76 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01836 Yan
10/2/19 $1,500 00 $6,887.76 Deposit Robert Fleck
10/2/19 $12 000 00 $18 887.76 Deposit The Hartford Lee  Lapnon & Lin  Wa Na
10/2/19 $12,000 00 $30,887.76 Deposit The Hartford Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/3/19 $5,009.96 $25,877.80 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
10/3/19 $8 956 80 $34 834.60 Deposit Kemper Yang  Dan
10/3/19 $9,000 00 $43,834.60 Deposit Clark County Zarate, Gerardo
10/3/19 $6,578.10 $50,412.70 Deposit Kemper Li, Jian
10/3/19 $7,200.00 $43,212.70 Tfr Checking Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Client Costs 01820 Lap
10/3/19 $1,500.00 $41,712.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01900 New

10/3/19 $3,600.00 $38,112.70 #1913 Kiet Lam Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Medical Reimb, Lapnon Lee
10/3/19 $3,600.00 $34,512.70 #1914 Kiet Lam Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na Medical Reimb, Wa Na Lin
10/3/19 $4 800.00 $29 712.70 #1915 Lapmon Lee Lee  Lapnon & Lin  Wa Na final settlement 01820
10/3/19 $4,800.00 $24,912.70 #1917 Wan Na Lin Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na final settlement 01820
10/4/19 $3,000.00 $21,912.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01642 Zar
10/4/19 $4 660.47 $17 252.23 Tfr Checking Yang  Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/4/19 $6,000.00 $11,252.23 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01748 Zar
10/8/19 $3,776.89 $7,475.34 Tfr Checking Yang, Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/8/19 $3 492.40 $3 982.94 #1919 Teofila Cabradilla Cabradilla  Teofila client net settlement #01748
10/8/19 $3,528.40 $454.54 #1918 Eduardo Cabradilla Cabradilla, Eduardo clienr net settlement #01748

10/10/19 $17,500 00 $17,954.54 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yang, Dan
10/10/19 $4,735 23 $22,689.77 Deposit Geico Macalos, Ferdinand
10/10/19 $14,000 00 $36,689.77 Deposit State Farm Insurance Li, Jian
10/11/19 $3,333 34 $40,023.11 Deposit Bighorn Law LLC Andrade, Misty Settlement - Misty Andrade
10/11/19 $6,998.00 $33,025.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 1809 Zha
10/11/19 $4 723.00 $28 302.11 Tfr Checking Macalos  Ferdinand Client Costs 01894 Mac
10/11/19 $2,000.00 $26,302.11 Tfr Checking Yang, Dan Client Costs 01514 Yan
10/11/19 $8,818.93 $17,483.18 #1921 Dan Yang Yang, Dan full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 $6 859.28 $10 623.90 #1920 Jian Li Li  Jian full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 $3,776.89 $6,847.01 #1922 Kiet Lam Yang, Dan client med lien Yang 01514
10/11/19 $3,166.00 $3,681.01 #1923 Kiet Lam Li, Jian client med lien Jian Li 01514
10/15/19 $198 00 $3 879.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01898 Bar
10/15/19 $1,155 00 $5,034.01 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 $6,040 00 $11,074.01 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 $1 600.00 $9 474.01 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01900
10/16/19 $24.00 $9,450.01 tem Rtn Fee
10/16/19 $17,500 00 $26,950.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yang, Dan
10/16/19 $14 000 00 $40 950.01 Deposit State Farm Insurance Li  Jian
10/16/19 $35.00 $40,915.01 NSF Fee NSF Return Item Fee 
10/16/19 $35.00 $40,880.01 NSF Fee NSF Return Item Fee 
10/16/19 $31 500.00 $9 380.01 Dep Return Yang  Dan & Li  Jian Deposit Return Unpaid
10/17/19 $1,568.73 $10,948.74 Deposit Farmers Insurance Aldana-Perez, Marta Marta Aldana Perez
10/17/19 $1,000 00 $11,948.74 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
10/17/19 $858 00 $12 806.74 Deposit Merch Serv. Apo
10/17/19 $7,195.00 $5,611.74 Tfr Checking Chen, Fenkui Client Costs 01755 Che
10/18/19 $15,000 00 $20,611.74 Deposit Infinity Claims Martinez, Daisy Daisy Martin
10/18/19 $1,000.00 $19,611.74 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client Costs 01826 Alv
10/18/19 $1,568.73 $18,043.01 #1927 Marta Aldana-Perez Aldana-Perez, Marta property damage 01872
10/21/19 $305.14 $18,348.15 Deposit Progressive Chen, Fenkui
10/21/19 $3,395 00 $21,743.15 Deposit Progressive Chen, Stephen
10/21/19 $3 750.00 $17 993.15 Tfr Checking Martinez  Daisy Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/21/19 $10,000.00 $7,993.15 Tfr Checking Martinez, Daisy Client Costs 01769 Mar
10/22/19 $250 00 $8,243.15 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/19 $305 00 $8 548.15 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/22/19 $3,700.14 $4,848.01 Tfr Checking
10/22/19 $858.00 $3,990.01 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01598 Apo
10/22/19 $724.90 $3 265.11 #1925 Kimberlyn Mejia PR Billable 10/15/19

Page 14

ROA Page 07089



Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo 

IOLTA  Acct # 9286
Daily Transaction Journal

Date Debit Credit Balance Description Payor/Payee Client Memo/Notes
10/24/19 $305.00 $2 960.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
10/24/19 $250.00 $2,710.11 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
10/28/19 $353 00 $3,063.11 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Med Pay for Core Rehab
10/28/19 $9 500 00 $12 563.11 Deposit American National General Chen  Stephen
10/28/19 $18,000 00 $30,563.11 Deposit American National General Chen, Fenkui
10/29/19 $6,000.00 $24,563.11 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/29/19 $6 333.33 $18 229.78 Tfr Checking Chen  Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/30/19 $787.91 $17,441.87 Tfr Checking Chen, Stephen Client Costs 01755 Che
10/31/19 $5,000 00 $22,441.87 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang, Manli
10/31/19 $2 969.11 $19 472.76 Tfr Checking Chen  Stephen Client Costs 01755 Ste
10/31/19 $3 08 $19,475.84 Interest 
10/31/19 $3.08 $19,472.76 Interest Tfr
11/1/19 $5,310 00 $24,782.76 Deposit Primero Wong, Wai Wong Wai
11/1/19 $4,750.00 $20,032.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Manli Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/1/19 $9,182.09 $10,850.67 #1928 Fenkui Chen Chen, Fenkui Client Net Settlement 01755
11/1/19 $5,196.67 $5,654.00 #1929 Stephen Chen Chen, Stephen Client Net Settlement 01755
11/4/19 $1 770.00 $3 884.00 Tfr Checking Wong  Wai Client Costs 01814 Won
11/6/19 $3,368.00 $516.00 #1930 Nay Lin Lin, Nay Client Net Settlement 01814

11/12/19 $500 00 $1,016.00 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/12/19 $2 894 00 $3 910.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez  Anthony Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 $34,000 00 $37,910.00 Deposit Ameriprise Xia, Audrey Audrey Xia
11/12/19 $250 00 $38,160.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Dulce Dulce Hernandez
11/12/19 $250 00 $38 410.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez  Anthony Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 $2,497 00 $40,907.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Hernandez, Steven Steven Hernandez
11/12/19 $15,000 00 $55,907.00 Deposit Geico Wang, Wei
11/12/19 $500.00 $55 407.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01844 Luc
11/13/19 $4,129.00 $51,278.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01935 Wan
11/13/19 $1,770.00 $49,508.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01931 Won
11/13/19 $11 333.33 $38 174.67 Tfr Checking Xia  Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $11,333.33 $26,841.34 Tfr Checking Xia, Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia
11/13/19 $2,742.00 $24,099.34 #1936 Kiet Lam Wang, Wei Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/13/19 $3 400.00 $20 699.34 #1933 Kiet Lam Replace check # 5809 Lien
11/13/19 $1,770.00 $18,929.34 #1932 Kiet Lam Wong, Wai Client Med Lien 01814 Wong
11/13/19 $6,045.00 $12,884.34 #1934 Kiet Lam Replace check # 5810 Lien
11/13/19 $4 129.00 $8 755.34 #1935 Wei Wang Wang  Wei Client Net Settlement 01738
11/14/19 $4,511 97 $13,267.31 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang, Kelly Kelly Huang
11/14/19 $1,770.00 $11,497.31 #1931 Wai Wong Wong, Wai Client Net Settlmenent 01814
11/18/19 $200,000 00 $211,497.31 Deposit Chubb Fang, Ping Ping Fang
11/18/19 $3,007.00 $208,490.31 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
11/19/19 $5,500 00 $213,990.31 Deposit American Access Bias, Milo Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
11/19/19 $642.00 $213,348.31 ACH Debit Merch Serv. 
11/20/19 $3 666.66 $209 681.65 Tfr Checking Bias  Milo Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/20/19 $1,833.34 $207,848.31 Tfr Checking Bias, Milo Client Costs 01180 Bia
11/21/19 $5,000.00 $202,848.31 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/22/19 $250 00 $203 098.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/25/19 $1,155 00 $204,253.31 Deposit Travelers Hac, Jae Jae Hac
11/25/19 $4,735.23 $199,518.08 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01894 Mac
11/26/19 $1 261.84 $198 256.24 #1937 Jose Ponce  Jr. Billable Labor thru 11/24/19
11/27/19 $66,666.66 $131,589.58 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/27/19 $4,755.00 $126,834.58 #1941 Kiet Lam Fang, Ping Client Med Lien 01422 Fang
11/27/19 $600.00 $126 234.58 #1938 Kimberlyn Mejia Billable Labor thru 11/24/19
11/27/19 $92,159.16 $34,075.42 #1940 Ping Fang Fang, Ping Client Net Settlement 01422
11/29/19 $24,822.11 $9,253.31 Tfr Checking Fang, Ping Client Costs 01422 Fan
11/29/19 $48 58 $9 301.89 Interest
11/29/19 $48.58 $9,253.31 Interest Tfr
12/3/19 $200 00 $9,453.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/4/19 $1 155.00 $8 298.31 Tfr Checking Huang  Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/4/19 $1,770.00 $6,528.31 Tfr Checking Wong, Wai Client Costs 01814 Won
12/5/19 $766 00 $7,294.31 Deposit Travelers Hac, Jae Jae Hac
12/5/19 $3 079 00 $10 373.31 Deposit Travelers Hac  Jae Jae Hac
12/5/19 $2,881.15 $13,254.46 Deposit American Access Bias, Milo Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/6/19 $3,845.00 $9,409.46 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01885 Hua
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12/9/19 $2 881.15 $6 528.31 Tfr Checking Bias  Milo Client Costs 01180 Bias
12/9/19 $25,000 00 $31,528.31 Deposit Liberty Mutual Du, Lina Lina Du
12/9/19 $2,500 00 $34,028.31 Deposit Progressive Wang, Zhou (not payee)
12/9/19 $2 500 00 $36 528.31 Deposit Progressive Yang, Benli (not payee)
12/9/19 $2,139.64 $34,388.67 Tfr Checking Xia, Audrey Client Costs 01679 Xia

12/10/19 $5,000.00 $29,388.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01626 Yan
12/10/19 $16 666.67 $12 722.00 Tfr Checking Du  Lina Client Costs 01757 Du
12/13/19 $8,333.33 $4,388.67 Tfr Checking Du, Lina Client Costs 01757 Du
12/16/19 $906 02 $5,294.69 Deposit American National General Mabanag, Wilfredo Wilfredo Mabanag
12/16/19 $760.00 $4 534.69 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01852 Ko
12/18/19 $906.02 $3,628.67 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo Client Costs 01907 Cab
12/19/19 $5,500 00 $9,128.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Gary Cabalfin
12/19/19 $3,200 00 $12,328.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Maria Cabalfin
12/19/19 $4,500 00 $16,828.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Justin Cabalfin
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $12,428.67 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/20/19 $4,400.00 $8,028.67 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/23/19 $2 863.74 $10 892.41 Deposit AAA Insurance Li  Jian Jianhui Li
12/23/19 $4,400.00 $6,492.41 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
12/24/19 $2,863.74 $3,628.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01921 Li
12/24/19 $1 504.97 $2 123.70 Tfr Checking Huang  Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
12/24/19 $250.00 $1,873.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01653 Lua
12/26/19 $1,679 00 $3,552.70 Deposit Progressive Martinez, Jessica Jessica Martinez for Isaiah
12/26/19 $6 900 00 $10 452.70 Deposit Progressive Martinez  Jessica Jessica Martinez
12/26/19 $12,000 00 $22,452.70 Deposit Progressive Zhu, Yufeng Yufeng Zhu
12/27/19 $4,900.00 $17,552.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $3 999.00 $13 553.70 Tfr Checking Zhu  Yufeng Client Costs 01813 Zhu
12/27/19 $559.00 $12,994.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/27/19 $2,000.00 $10,994.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/30/19 $250 00 $11 244.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/31/19 $500.00 $10,744.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
12/31/19 $1,123.00 $9,621.70 Tfr Checking Martinez, Jessica Client Costs 01736 Mar
12/31/19 $4 20 $9 625.90 Interest
12/31/19 $4.20 $9,621.70 Interest Tfr

1/3/20 $200 00 $9,821.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 
1/6/20 $11 944.14 $21 765.84 Deposit Allstate Tran  Pho Pho Tran
1/6/20 $2,000.00 $19,765.84 Tfr Savings Cabalfin, Justin, Maria & Gary Client Costs 01538 Cab
1/6/20 $4,001.00 $15,764.84 #1942 Yufeng Zhu Zhu, Yufeng Client Net Settlement 01813
1/7/20 $7,962.76 $7,802.08 Tfr Checking Tran, Pho Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $3,981.38 $3,820.70 Tfr Checking Tran, Pho Client Costs 01825 Tra
1/8/20 $600.00 $3,220.70 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01909 Tay
1/9/20 $150 00 $3,370.70 Deposit Merch Serv. 

1/15/20 $488 03 $3 858.73 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Huang  Kelly Kelly Huang
1/15/20 $150.00 $3,708.73 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Coa
1/17/20 $11,439 00 $15,147.73 Deposit Progressive Lijam, Muluberhan Muluberhan Lijam
1/21/20 $6 600 00 $21 747.73 Deposit AAA Insurance Grosso  Matthew Matthew Battista Grosso
1/21/20 $6,439.00 $15,308.73 Tfr Checking Lijam, Muluberhan Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $1,500.00 $13,808.73 Tfr Checking Lijam, Muluberhan Client Costs 01536 Lij
1/21/20 $3 982.38 $9 826.35 #1944 Pho Tran Tran  Pho Client Settlement 01825
1/22/20 $3,400.00 $6,426.35 Tfr Savings Grosso, Matthew Client Costs 01482 Gro
1/22/20 $3,217.22 $3,209.13 #1945 Kiet Lam Tran, Pho Client Med Lien 01825 Tran
1/22/20 $3 175.00 $34.13 #1943 Kiet Lam Zhu  Yufeng Client Med Lien 01813 Zhu
1/23/20 $9,000 00 $9,034.13 Deposit American Access Cheng, Wan Wan Cheng
1/24/20 $6,000.00 $3,034.13 Tfr Checking
1/24/20 $1 500.00 $1 534.13 Tfr Checking Cheng  Wan Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $40,000 00 $41,534.13 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Manli Manli Huang
1/27/20 $1,000.00 $40,534.13 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01886 Che
1/27/20 $13 333.33 $27 200.80 Tfr Checking Huang  Manli Client Costs 01787 Hua
1/28/20 $3,000.00 $24,200.80 #1946 Wan Hua Cheng Cheng, Wan Client Settlement 01886
1/31/20 $1,086 67 $25,287.47 Deposit Ameriprise Grosso, Matthew Matthew Grosso
1/31/20 $18 666.66 $6 620.81 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01787 Cab
1/31/20 $3.72 $6,624.53 Interest
1/31/20 $3.72 $6,620.81 Interest Tfr
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2/3/20 $1 500 00 $8 120.81 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/3/20 $1,086.67 $7,034.14 Tfr Checking Grosso, Matthew Client Costs 01482 Gro
2/3/20 $1,500.00 $5,534.14 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01961 New
2/3/20 $2 000.00 $3 534.14 #1947 Kiet Lam Cheng  Wan Client Med Lien 01886 Cheng
2/4/20 $350 00 $3,884.14 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/4/20 $3,000.00 $884.14 Tfr Savings Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/7/20 $500.00 $384.14 Tfr Savings Huang  Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua

2/10/20 $16,500 00 $16,884.14 Deposit Progressive Cook, Agnes Agnes Cook
2/10/20 $19,500 00 $36,384.14 Deposit Progressive Cook, Antonio Antonio Cook
2/10/20 $300.00 $36 084.14 Tfr Savings Huang  Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/10/20 $75.00 $36,009.14 Tfr Savings Client Costs 01962 Gue
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $24,009.14 Tfr Checking Cook, Agnes Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/11/20 $12,000.00 $12,009.14 Tfr Checking Cook, Antonio Clients Costs 01793 Cook
2/13/20 $5,830.00 $6,179.14 #1948 Kiet Lam Huang, Kelly Client Med Lien 01787 Huang
2/13/20 $2,775.00 $3,404.14 #1949 Kiet Lam Huang, Kelly Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, Kelly
2/14/20 $15,000 00 $18,404.14 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Kelly Manli Huang as parent of Kelly Huang
2/14/20 $1 000.00 $17 404.14 Tfr Checking Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $1,342.00 $16,062.14 Tfr Checking Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/18/20 $13,000.00 $3,062.14 Tfr Checking Huang, Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $658.00 $2 404.14 Tfr Savings Huang  Kelly Client Costs 01787 Hua
2/18/20 $1,200.00 $1,204.14 Tfr Savings Cook Client Costs 01793 Cook
2/24/20 $3,534 00 $4,738.14 Deposit Geico Macalos, Ferdinand Ferdinand Macalos
2/24/20 $9 23 $4 747.37 Deposit Geico Quimlat  Monique Monique Quimlat
2/24/20 $15,000 00 $19,747.37 Deposit Geico Quimlat, Monique Monique Quimlat
2/25/20 $7,250 00 $26,997.37 Deposit State Farm Insurance Rodriguez, Enriqueta Enriqueta Rodriguez
2/25/20 $9 000 00 $35 997.37 Deposit AAA Insurance Liu  Zixuan Zixuan Liu
2/25/20 $10,000.00 $25,997.37 Tfr Checking Quimlat, Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
2/25/20 $3,534.00 $22,463.37 Tfr Checking Macalos, Ferdinand Client Costs 01894 Mac
2/26/20 $32 000 00 $54 463.37 Deposit Acuity Insurance Fan  Hui Ming Hui Ming Fan
2/26/20 $6,000.00 $48,463.37 Tfr Checking Liu, Zixuan Client Costs 01833 Liu
2/26/20 $4,833.33 $43,630.04 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01843 Mor
2/27/20 $21 333.33 $22 296.71 Tfr Checking Fan  Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
2/28/20 $250 00 $22,546.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
2/28/20 $2 97 $22,549.68 Interest
2/28/20 $2.97 $22 546.71 Interest Tfr
3/3/20 $200 00 $22,746.71 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/3/20 $798.19 $23,544.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $6,114 00 $29,658.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $657 00 $30,315.90 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 $10,666.67 $19,649.23 Tfr Checking Fan, Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/3/20 $2,416.67 $17,232.56 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/3/20 $5 000.00 $12 232.56 Tfr Checking Quimlat  Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/4/20 $250.00 $11,982.56 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/4/20 $200.00 $11,782.56 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01913 Po
3/4/20 $1 200.00 $10 582.56 Tfr Checking Fan  Hui Ming Client Costs 01791 Fan
3/4/20 $6,114.00 $4,468.56 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/4/20 $3,000.00 $1,468.56 #1950 Zixuan Liu Liu, Zixuan Client Settlement 01833
3/5/20 $15 000 00 $16 468.56 Deposit Allstate Sar  Sovanna
3/6/20 $10,000.00 $6,468.56 Tfr Checking Sar, Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar
3/9/20 $1,741 50 $8,210.06 Deposit Allstate Lai, Chi Kan Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/9/20 $5 000.00 $3 210.06 Tfr Checking Quimlat  Monique Client Costs 01622 Qui
3/9/20 $200.00 $3,010.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01909 Tay
3/9/20 $250.00 $2,760.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/9/20 $350.00 $2 410.06 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01966 Haa

3/10/20 $9,060.45 $11,470.51 Deposit Key Insurance Company Chau, Thanh Mon Thanh Mon Chau
3/10/20 $1,741.50 $9,729.01 Tfr Checking Lai, Chi Kan Client Costs 01843 Lai
3/11/20 $3 624.18 $6 104.83 Tfr Checking Chau  Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/11/20 $3,000.00 $3,104.83 Tfr Checking Chau, Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/12/20 $1,436.27 $1,668.56 Tfr Checking Chau, Thanh Mon Client Costs 01337 Cha
3/17/20 $1 150.00 $518.56 #1952 Jose Ponce  Jr. Billable Hours 200317
3/18/20 $500.00 $18.56 #1951 Kimberlyn Mejia Billable Hours 200317
3/23/20 $500 00 $518.56 Deposit Merch Serv. 
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3/23/20 $25 000 00 $25 518.56 Deposit AAA Insurance Andrew  Jennel Denice Jennell Denice Andrew
3/24/20 $16,666.66 $8,851.90 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
3/24/20 $500.00 $8,351.90 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01990 Abi
3/24/20 $4 458.00 $3 893.90 Tfr Checking Andrew  Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
3/30/20 $250 00 $4,143.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
3/30/20 $13,800 00 $17,943.90 Deposit Allstate Ofina, Jerry Jerry Ofina
3/30/20 $250.00 $17 693.90 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01656 Lua
3/31/20 $9,200.00 $8,493.90 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
3/31/20 $2 33 $8,496.23 Interest
3/31/20 $2.33 $8 493.90 Interest Tfr
4/1/20 $2,000 00 $10,493.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/2/20 $100 00 $10,593.90 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/2/20 $3,932 98 $14,526.88 Deposit VW Credit, Inc. Magno, Corazon Estate of Corazon Magno
4/2/20 $2,000.00 $12,526.88 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01948 Car
4/2/20 $4,600.00 $7,926.88 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/3/20 $10,000 00 $17,926.88 Deposit Western National Insurance Cardenas, Jose Jose Cardenas
4/3/20 $1 875.34 $16 051.54 Tfr Checking Andrew  Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
4/3/20 $1,310.99 $14,740.55 Tfr Checking Magno, Corazon Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/6/20 $25,000 00 $39,740.55 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lai, Chi Pan Chi Pan Lai
4/6/20 $12 000 00 $51 740.55 Deposit Esurance Mamaril  Ronwaldo Ronwaldo Mamaril
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $48,407.22 Tfr Checking Cardenas, Jose Client Costs 01669 Car
4/6/20 $3,333.33 $45,073.89 Tfr Checking Cardenas, Jose Client Costs 01669 Car
4/7/20 $8 333.33 $36 740.56 Tfr Checking Lai  Chi Pan Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/9/20 $3,150.00 $33,590.56 #1953 Kiet Lam Du, Lina Client Med Lien 01757 Lina Du
4/9/20 $4,881.80 $28,708.76 #1954 Kiet Lam Lai, Chi Pan Client Med Lien 01843 Chi Pan Lai
4/9/20 $11 438.79 $17 269.97 #1955 Chi Pan Lai Lai  Chi Pan Client Settlement 01843

4/13/20 $9,637 00 $26,906.97 Deposit Allstate Cabalfin, Kerry Kerry Cabalfin
4/13/20 $2,621.99 $24,284.98 Tfr Checking Magno, Corazon Client Costs 01991 Mag
4/14/20 $6 200 00 $30 484.98 Deposit Safeco Insurance Winchell  Amy Amy Winchell
4/14/20 $14,000 00 $44,484.98 Deposit Helmsman Mgmt. Services Chen, Jack Jack Chen
4/14/20 $6,424.66 $38,060.32 Tfr Checking Cabalfin, Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/15/20 $4 666.66 $33 393.66 Tfr Checking Chen  Jack Client Costs 01851 Che
4/15/20 $1,900.00 $31,493.66 Tfr Checking Winchell, Amy Client Costs 01888 Win
4/16/20 $5,600 00 $37,093.66 Deposit American National General Mabanag, Leonarda Leonarda Mabanag
4/16/20 $9 000 00 $46 093.66 Deposit American National General Mabanag  Wilfredo Wilfredo Mabanag
4/16/20 $1,416.80 $44,676.86 #1958 Kiet Lam Winchell, Amy Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, Amy
4/16/20 $2,916.33 $41,760.53 #1957 Kiet Lam Chen, Jack Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/16/20 $4,667.00 $37,093.53 #1956 Jack Chen Chen, Jack full & final settlement
4/17/20 $3,733.33 $33,360.20 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Leonarda Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/17/20 $6,000.00 $27,360.20 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/20/20 $2,000.00 $25,360.20 #1959 Amy Winchell Winchell, Amy Client Settlement 01888
4/21/20 $875 00 $26 235.20 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/21/20 $883.20 $25,352.00 Tfr Checking Winchell, Amy Client Costs 01888 Win
4/21/20 $1,750.01 $23,601.99 Tfr Checking Chen, Jack Client Costs 01851 Che
4/21/20 $346.08 $23 255.91 Tfr Checking Lai  Chi Pan Client Costs 01843 Lai
4/22/20 $3,875.34 $19,380.57 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
4/22/20 $4,600.00 $14,780.57 Tfr Checking Ofina, Jerry Client Costs 01834 Ofi
4/22/20 $3 212.34 $11 568.23 Tfr Checking Cabalfin  Kerry Client Costs 01846 Cab
4/23/20 $8,500 00 $20,068.23 Deposit Esurance Candari, Cesar Cesar Candari
4/23/20 $9,000 00 $29,068.23 Deposit Esurance Candari, Assia Assia Candari
4/24/20 $6 000.00 $23 068.23 Tfr Checking Candari  Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/24/20 $5,300.00 $17,768.23 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/27/20 $2,433.33 $15,334.90 Tfr Checking Candari, Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/27/20 $3 766.67 $11 568.23 Tfr Checking Candari  Assia & Cesar Client Costs 01940 Can
4/28/20 $250 00 $11,818.23 Deposit Merch Serv. 
4/28/20 $2,590 92 $14,409.15 Deposit Farmers Insurance Quimlat, Monique Monique Quimlat
4/28/20 $3 151 51 $17 560.66 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sar  Sovanna Sovanna Sar
4/28/20 $4,866.67 $12,693.99 Tfr Checking Mabanag, Wilfredo/Leonarda Client Costs 01916 Mab
4/29/20 $538 00 $13,231.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay, Nathan Nathan Kahsay
4/29/20 $538 00 $13 769.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay  Esey Esey Kahsay
4/29/20 $538 00 $14,307.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Kahsay, Yoel Yoel Kahsay
4/29/20 $14,445 00 $28,752.99 Deposit Mercury Insurance Ghebre, Helen Helen Ghebre
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4/29/20 $3 151.51 $25 601.48 Tfr Checking Sar  Sovanna Client Costs 01574 Sar
4/30/20 $18,000 00 $43,601.48 Deposit Caesar's Entertainment Ramirez, Julie Julie Ramirez
4/30/20 $9,327 00 $52,928.48 Deposit Progressive Shi, Defu Defu Shi
4/30/20 $13 941 00 $66 869.48 Deposit Mercury Insurance Tesfay  Teclay Teclay Tesfay
4/30/20 $10,000.00 $56,869.48 Tfr Checking Tesfay, Teclay Client Costs 01819 Tes
4/30/20 $3,000.00 $53,869.48 #1961 Ronwaldo Mamaril Mamaril, Ronwaldo Client Settlement 01967
4/30/20 $2 369.00 $51 500.48 #1960 Enriqueta Rodriguez Rodriguez  Enriqueta Client Net Settlmeent 01841
4/30/20 $10.15 $51,510.63 Interest
4/30/20 $10.15 $51,500.48 Interest Tfr
5/1/20 $1 422 00 $52 922.48 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabalfin  Kerry Kerry Cabalfin
5/1/20 $4,500.00 $48,422.48 #1962 Jerry Ofina Ofina, Jerry Client Settlement 01834
5/4/20 $12,000.00 $36,422.48 Tfr Checking Ramirez, Julie Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/4/20 $5,636.81 $30,785.67 Ctr Check Chun H. Tseung Replace PR #6518
5/5/20 $500.00 $30,285.67 Ctr Check Antonio Cook Cook, Antonio Emergency Fund
5/5/20 $3,109.00 $27,176.67 #1964 Defu Shi Shi, Defu Client Net Settlement
5/6/20 $6,690.92 $20,485.75 #1969 In Trust for Kelly Huang Huang, Kelly Client 01787 Huang
5/6/20 $2 284.00 $18 201.75 #1963 Kiet Lam Shi  Defu Client Med Lien 01919 Shi, Defu
5/7/20 $3,083.33 $15,118.42 #1973 Manli Huang for Kelly Huang Huang, Kelly MP Settlement 07187 
5/8/20 $700.00 $14,418.42 #1974 Kimberly Mejia Billable Labor

5/11/20 $7 000 00 $21 418.42 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Pascual  Rainee Rainee Pascual
5/11/20 $10,500 00 $31,918.42 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Lee, Tom Tong Tom Tong Lee
5/11/20 $6,000.00 $25,918.42 Tfr Checking Ramirez, Julie Client Costs 01634 Ram
5/12/20 $875 00 $26 793.42 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/12/20 $4,648.00 $22,145.42 #1977 Teclay Tesfay Tesfay, Teclay Client 01819 Tesfay
5/13/20 $2,740 00 $24,885.42 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/13/20 $10 500 00 $35 385.42 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Chen  Shuchai Shuchai Chen
5/13/20 $4,816.00 $30,569.42 #1980 Helen Ghebre Ghebre, Helen Client 01819 Ghebre
5/13/20 $3,500.00 $27,069.42 #1983 Tom Tong Lee Lee, Tom Tong Client Settlement 01899
5/14/20 $4 666.66 $22 402.76 Tfr Checking Pascual  Rainee Client Costs 01691 Pas
5/14/20 $260.00 $22,142.76 #1970 Canyon Medical Billing Rodriguez, Enriqueta 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/14/20 $3,500.00 $18,642.76 #1986 Shuchai Chen Chen, Shuchai Client Settlement 01899 
5/15/20 $25 000 00 $43 642.76 Deposit Farmers Insurance Aldana Perez  Marta Marta Aldana Perez
5/15/20 $3,500.00 $40,142.76 Tfr Checking Lee, Tom Tong Client Costs 01899 Lee
5/15/20 $675.00 $39,467.76 #1971 Bridgestone, LLC Rodriguez, Enriqueta 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/18/20 $8 333.33 $31 134.43 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez  Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/18/20 $3,500.00 $27,634.43 #1985 Kiet Lam Chen, Shuchai Client Med Lien 01899 Chen, Shuchai
5/18/20 $3,500.00 $24,134.43 #1984 Kiet Lam Lee, Tom Tong Client Med Lien 01899 Lee Tom Tong
5/18/20 $3,227.00 $20,907.43 #1978 Kiet Lam Tesfay, Teclay Client Med Lien 01819 Tesfay
5/19/20 $3,395.00 $17,512.43 #1981 Kiet Lam Ghebre, Helen Client Med Lien 01819 Ghebre
5/19/20 $8,333.33 $9,179.10 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/20/20 $4,333.33 $4,845.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/27/20 $250 00 $5 095.77 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/28/20 $1,890.00 $3,205.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez, Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/28/20 $800 00 $4,005.77 Deposit Merch Serv. 
5/29/20 $1 295.00 $2 710.77 Tfr Checking Aldana Perez  Marta Client Costs 01872 Ald
5/29/20 $358.67 $2,352.10 #1975 In Trust for Yoel Kahsay Kahsay, Yoel Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $358.67 $1,993.43 #1965 In Trust for Esey Kahsay Kahsay, Esey Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $358.67 $1 634.76 #1976 In Trust for Nathan Kahsay Kahsay  Nathan Client 01819 Tesfay
5/29/20 $9 80 $1,644.56 Interest
5/29/20 $9.80 $1,634.76 Interest Tfr
6/1/20 $4 000 00 $5 634.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/2/20 $3,500.00 $2,134.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/3/20 $11,250 00 $13,384.76 Deposit Safeco Insurance Cheng, Wan Wan Cheng
6/4/20 $5 500 00 $18 884.76 Deposit American Access Bias  Elpidia Elpidia Bias
6/4/20 $11,000 00 $29,884.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Wang, Langping Lanping Wang
6/4/20 $3,750.00 $26,134.76 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01948 Che
6/4/20 $825.00 $25 309.76 Tfr Checking Cheng  Wan Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $2,925.00 $22,384.76 Tfr Checking Cheng, Wan Client Costs 01938 Che
6/4/20 $3,475.00 $18,909.76 #1988 Wan Hua Cheng Cheng, Wan Client Net Settlement 01938
6/5/20 $3 670.00 $15 239.76 #1989 Lanping Wang Wang  Langping Settlement 01893 Wang
6/5/20 $7,330.00 $7,909.76 Tfr Checking Wang, Langping Client Costs 01893 Wan
6/5/20 $595.00 $7,314.76 #1979 Interventional Pain & Spine Tesfay, Teclay Client Med Lien Tesfay
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6/5/20 $595.00 $6 719.76 #1982 Interventional Pain & Spine Ghebre  Helen Client Med Lien Ghebre
6/8/20 $4,500 00 $11,219.76 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Valela-Padilla, Joel Joel Velela-Padilla
6/8/20 $6,000 00 $17,219.76 Deposit Geico Wan, Guozhen Guozhen Wan
6/8/20 $10 500 00 $27 719.76 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Valela-Padilla  Joel Joel Velela-Padilla
6/9/20 $4,000.00 $23,719.76 Tfr Checking Wan, Guozhen Client Costs 01711 Wan
6/9/20 $10,000.00 $13,719.76 Tfr Checking Valela-Padilla, Joel Client Costs 01917 Vel

6/15/20 $5 000.00 $8 719.76 Tfr Checking Valela-Padilla  Joel Client Costs 01917 Vel
6/17/20 $1,600 00 $10,319.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/18/20 $2,000.00 $8,319.76 #1992 Guozhen Wan Wan, Guozhen Client Settlement 01711
6/19/20 $500 00 $8 819.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
6/19/20 $1,600.00 $7,219.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 02001 Tam
6/22/20 $500.00 $6,719.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
6/23/20 $500.00 $6,219.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01322 Dep
6/23/20 $3,670.00 $2,549.76 Tfr Checking Chen, Shuchai Client Costs 01989 Che
6/25/20 $7,519 00 $10,068.76 Deposit American Family Ins. Gutierrez, Mario Mario Gutierrez
6/26/20 $7,000.00 $3,068.76 Tfr Checking Gutierrez, Mario Client Costs 01890 Gut
6/30/20 $1 000.00 $2 068.76 #1993 Antonio Cook Cook  Antonio Client 01793
6/30/20 $3 99 $2,072.75 Interest
6/30/20 $3.99 $2,068.76 Interest Tfr
7/1/20 $12 750 00 $14 818.76 Deposit AAA Insurance Li  Yuxiang Yuxiang Li
7/3/20 $500 00 $15,318.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Melody Melody Huang, a minor
7/3/20 $8,656 00 $23,974.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Huang, Jeff Jeff Huang
7/3/20 $1 000.00 $22 974.76 Tfr Savings
7/6/20 $3,576 00 $26,550.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
7/6/20 $6,104.00 $20,446.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/7/20 $254 00 $20 700.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan  Manni Manni Yuan
7/7/20 $3,526.00 $17,174.76 Tfr Checking Yuan, Manni Client Costs 01975 Yua
7/7/20 $2,552.00 $14,622.76 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/8/20 $500 00 $15 122.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 

7/10/20 $500.00 $14,622.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01806 Esl
7/10/20 $3,475.00 $11,147.76 Tfr Checking Li, Yuxiang Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $2 887.00 $8 260.76 Tfr Checking Li  Yuxiang Client Costs 01921 Li
7/13/20 $4,250.00 $4,010.76 #1994 Yuxiang Li Li, Yuxiang Client Settlement 01921
7/13/20 $333.00 $3,677.76 #1996 Jeff Huang, for Melody Huang Huang, Melody Client 01885
7/13/20 $2 887.00 $790.76 #1995 Jeff Huang Huang  Jeff Client 01885
7/14/20 $105 00 $895.76 Deposit Travelers Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
7/16/20 $750 00 $1,645.76 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/17/20 $5,000 00 $6,645.76 Deposit State Farm Insurance Andrew, Jennel Denice Jennell Denice Andrew
7/20/20 $750.00 $5,895.76 Tfr Checking Client Costs 02014 Del
7/20/20 $3,333.33 $2,562.43 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
7/20/20 $2,000.00 $562.43 Tfr Checking Andrew, Jennel Denice Client Costs 01865 And
7/21/20 $300 00 $862.43 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/21/20 $708 01 $1,570.44 Deposit USAA Ying, Ling Ling Ying
7/22/20 $708.01 $862.43 Tfr Checking Ying, Ling Client Costs 02004 Yin
7/22/20 $300.00 $562.43 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01695 Coa
7/23/20 $3,699 09 $4,261.52 Deposit Badger Mutual Insurance Hernandez, Isaias Isaias Hernandez
7/23/20 $333.33 $3,928.19 Tfr Checking Huang, Jeff Client Costs 01885 Hua
7/24/20 $2 466.06 $1 462.13 Tfr Checking Hernandez  Isaias Client Costs 02006 Her
7/27/20 $200 00 $1,662.13 Deposit Merch Serv. 
7/27/20 $5,000 00 $6,662.13 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cosgayon, Evelyn Evelyn Cosgayon
7/27/20 $5 565 00 $12 227.13 Deposit Allstate So  Andy Andy So Med Pay
7/27/20 $433.00 $11,794.13 Tfr Checking Hernandez, Isaias Client Costs 02006 Her
7/28/20 $14,000 00 $25,794.13 Deposit CNA Lonton, Youla Youla Lonton
7/28/20 $3 333.33 $22 460.80 Tfr Checking Cosgayon  Evelyn Client 01910 Cos
7/28/20 $3,710.00 $18,750.80 Tfr Checking So, Andy Client 01694 So
7/29/20 $4,666.66 $14,084.14 Tfr Checking Lonton, Youla Client 01942 Lon
7/29/20 $6 362.00 $7 722.14 #1998 Kiet Lam Replace #10030-31
7/31/20 $4,666.66 $3,055.48 Tfr Checking Lonton, Youla Client 01942 Lon
7/31/20 $3.72 $3,059.20 Interest
7/31/20 $3.72 $3 055.48 Interest Tfr
8/3/20 $250 00 $3,305.48 Deposit Justice Court, Las Vegas Manabat, Jace 17A001349
8/3/20 $5,981 80 $9,287.28 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yuan, Manni Manni Yuan
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8/3/20 $1 855.00 $7 432.28 Tfr Checking So  Andy Client 01964 So
8/3/20 $708.01 $6,724.27 #1997 Ling Ying Ying, Ling Property Damage 02004
8/4/20 $215 00 $6,939.27 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/4/20 $2 800 00 $9 739.27 Cash Deposit
8/4/20 $3,987.86 $5,751.41 Tfr Checking Yuan, Manni Client 01975 Yua
8/5/20 $500 00 $6,251.41 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/5/20 $2 800.00 $3 451.41 Tfr Checking Client 02018 Ans
8/5/20 $215.00 $3,236.41 Tfr Checking Client 02018 Ans
8/6/20 $500.00 $2,736.41 Tfr Checking Client 01806 Esl
8/6/20 $1 000.00 $1 736.41 Tfr Checking Yuan  Manni Client 01975 Yua
8/7/20 $3,000 00 $4,736.41 Deposit Merch Serv. 
8/7/20 $1,000.00 $3,736.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/7/20 $500.00 $3,236.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car

8/10/20 $1,215.00 $2,021.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/10/20 $415.00 $1,606.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $535.00 $1,071.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/12/20 $900.00 $171.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/17/20 $15,000 00 $15,171.41 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
8/17/20 $15,000 00 $30,171.41 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Alvarenga, Ana Ana Alvarenga
8/18/20 $10 000.00 $20 171.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga  Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $10,000.00 $10,171.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/18/20 $1,855.00 $8,316.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $5 206.00 $3 110.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga  Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/19/20 $1,225.00 $1,885.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $600.00 $1,285.41 Tfr Checking Alvarenga, Ana Client 01826 Alv
8/24/20 $1 000.00 $285.41 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
8/25/20 $14,006 88 $14,292.29 Deposit Prudential Insurance Bunagan, Atilano Atilano Bunagan
8/25/20 $115.00 $14,177.29 Tfr Savings Client 02018 Ans
8/26/20 $1 402.50 $12 774.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/26/20 $1,500.00 $11,274.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/27/20 $6,150.00 $5,124.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $940.00 $4 184.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
8/31/20 $2.19 $4,186.98 Interest
8/31/20 $2.19 $4,184.79 Interest Tfr
9/1/20 $25 000 00 $29 184.79 Deposit Farmers Insurance Mejia  Oswen Marta Aldana Perez for Oswen Mejia, a minor
9/2/20 $800.00 $28,384.79 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abi
9/2/20 $8,333.33 $20,051.46 Tfr Checking Client 01872 Ald
9/2/20 $8,333.33 $11,718.13 Tfr Checking Client 01872 Mej
9/3/20 $7,033.33 $4,684.80 Tfr Checking Client 01876 Mej
9/8/20 $4,000.00 $684.80 Tfr Checking Client 01872 Ald
9/9/20 $7,438 62 $8,123.42 Deposit Corvel Enterprise Chiu, Bella Bella Chiu

9/10/20 $2 666.66 $5 456.76 Tfr Checking Client 01787 Chi
9/10/20 $561.38 $4,895.38 Tfr Checking Client 01787 Chi
9/11/20 $650 00 $5,545.38 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/11/20 $5 000 00 $10 545.38 Wire Deposit Hwa-Min Hsu Payment of Legal Fees (funds came from Phillipines)
9/11/20 $16.00 $10,529.38 Wire Fee
9/11/20 $2,505.28 $8,024.10 Tfr Checking Client 01905 Chi
9/11/20 $650.00 $7 374.10 Tfr Checking Client 02019 Car
9/14/20 $1,705.30 $5,668.80 Tfr Checking Client 01905 Chi
9/14/20 $1,333.33 $4,335.47 Tfr Checking Client 01935 Hun
9/14/20 $1 600.00 $2 735.47 Tfr Checking Client 01935 Hun
9/15/20 $250 00 $2,985.47 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/16/20 $899 00 $3,884.47 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/16/20 $2 067.00 $1 817.47 Tfr Checking Client 01935 Hun
9/16/20 $899.00 $918.47 Tfr Checking Client 02031 Ala
9/17/20 $250.00 $668.47 Tfr Checking Client 01806 Esl
9/17/20 $100.00 $568.47 Tfr Checking Client 01990 Abbi
9/18/20 $7,545.76 $8,114.23 Deposit Geico Virella, Avegail Avegail Virella
9/18/20 $15,000 00 $23,114.23 Deposit Geico Virella, Avegail Avegail Virella
9/21/20 $3 000 00 $26 114.23 Deposit USAA Qin  Guojing Guojing Qin
9/21/20 $3,000 00 $29,114.23 Deposit USAA Yang, Haibin Haibin Yang
9/21/20 $5,000 00 $34,114.23 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cosgayon, Evelyn Evelyn Cosgayon dol 10/8/19
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9/21/20 $10 000.00 $24 114.23 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/22/20 $240 00 $24,354.23 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/22/20 $6,000.00 $18,354.23 Tfr Checking Client 01868 Qin
9/22/20 $5 030.51 $13 323.72 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Lix
9/23/20 $3,333.33 $9,990.39 Tfr Checking Client 01911 Cos
9/24/20 $7,558 52 $17,548.91 Deposit Geico Briones-Lizada, Andrea Andrea Briones-Lizada
9/24/20 $21 545.76 $39 094.67 Deposit Geico Virella  Avegail Avegail Virella
9/24/20 $1,666.67 $37,428.00 Tfr Checking Client 01911 Liz
9/24/20 $3,987.79 $33,440.21 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/25/20 $200 00 $33 640.21 Deposit Merch Serv. 
9/25/20 $1,000 00 $34,640.21 Deposit State Farm Insurance Nicolas, Emilia Emilia Nicolas dol 6/9/20
9/25/20 $11,641.71 $22,998.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/25/20 $7.00 $22,991.50 Debit Truebill Inc
9/28/20 $3,880.00 $19,111.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/29/20 $7,185.00 $11,926.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/30/20 $3,800.00 $8,126.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
9/30/20 $4.41 $8 130.91 Interest
9/30/20 $4.41 $8,126.50 Interest Tfr
10/1/20 $1,650.00 $6,476.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
10/2/20 $2 185.00 $4 291.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Vir
10/2/20 $1,975.00 $2,316.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Vir
10/6/20 $240 00 $2,556.50 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/6/20 $2 000.00 $556.50 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Vir
10/8/20 $1,000 00 $1,556.50 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/8/20 $1,000.00 $556.50 Tfr Checking Client 02048 Cab
10/9/20 $230.00 $326.50 Tfr Savings Client 02048 Cab

10/13/20 $25,000 00 $25,326.50 Deposit Allstate Yosieph, Sahlezghi Sahlezghi Yosieph
10/13/20 $100.00 $25,226.50 Tfr Savings Client 02036 Vir
10/14/20 $100 00 $25 326.50 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/14/20 $11,539 26 $36,865.76 Deposit Allstate Winchell, Cecilia Cecilia Winchell
10/14/20 $8,333.33 $28,532.43 Tfr Checking Client 01839 Yos
10/15/20 $8 333.33 $20 199.10 Tfr Checking Client 01839 Yos
10/16/20 $3,846.42 $16,352.68 Tfr Checking Client 01963 Win
10/16/20 $3,846.42 $12,506.26 Tfr Checking Client 01963 Win
10/16/20 $3 846.42 $8 659.84 Tfr Checking Client 01963 Win
10/19/20 $12,000 00 $20,659.84 Deposit Acuity Insurance Mejia, Kimberlyn Kimberlyn Mejia
10/19/20 $20,000 00 $40,659.84 Deposit Geico Ponce, Brittany Brittany Ponce
10/19/20 $3,000.00 $37,659.84 Tfr Checking Client 01839 Yos
10/19/20 $3,122.53 $34,537.31 Tfr Checking Client 01839 Yos
10/20/20 $240 00 $34,777.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
10/20/20 $5,095.00 $29,682.31 Tfr Checking Client 01953 Mej
10/20/20 $8 519.74 $21 162.57 Tfr Checking Client 01998 Pon
10/20/20 $7,880.26 $13,282.31 Check Brittany Ponce Ponce, Brittany 01998 DOL 6/11/20
10/20/20 $5,130.00 $8,152.31 Check Kimberlyn Mejia Mejia, Kimberlyn 01953 DOL 1/22/20
10/26/20 $7.00 $8 145.31 Debit Truebill Inc
10/28/20 $3,600.00 $4,545.31 Tfr Checking Client 01998 Pon
10/29/20 $7,500 00 $12,045.31 Deposit State Farm Insurance Siores, Ariel Ariel Siores dol 10/21/19
10/29/20 $7 500 00 $19 545.31 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cabras  Michael Michael Cabras dol 10/21/19
10/29/20 $1,775.00 $17,770.31 Tfr Checking Client 01953 Mej
10/30/20 $5,000.00 $12,770.31 Tfr Checking Client 01907 Cab
10/30/20 $3 51 $12 773.82 Interest
10/30/20 $3.51 $12,770.31 Interest Tfr
11/2/20 $1,000 00 $13,770.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/2/20 $400 00 $14 170.31 Deposit Benjamin Han
11/2/20 $5,000.00 $9,170.31 Tfr Checking Client 01907 Cab
11/3/20 $240 00 $9,410.31 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/3/20 $13 000 00 $22 410.31 Deposit USAA Ying  Ling Ling Ying
11/4/20 $8,666.66 $13,743.65 Tfr Checking Client 02004 Yin
11/4/20 $4,333.33 $9,410.32 Tfr Checking Client 02004 Yin
11/4/20 $2 500.00 $6 910.32 Tfr Checking Client 01907 Cab
11/5/20 $1,325 00 $8,235.32 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/5/20 $4,333.33 $3,901.99 Tfr Checking Client 02004 Lin
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11/6/20 $4 650 00 $8 551.99 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jiang  Bai Bai Jiang dol 2/23/20
11/9/20 $2,000 00 $10,551.99 Deposit Hy Eastern Ave, LLC
11/9/20 $4,590 00 $15,141.99 Deposit Geico Morales, Lolita Lolita Morales
11/9/20 $3 110 00 $18 251.99 Deposit Geico Fabro  Victor Victor Fabro
11/9/20 $1,400.00 $16,851.99 Tfr Checking Client 02063 Kim

11/10/20 $2,000.00 $14,851.99 Tfr Checking Client 01905 Li
11/10/20 $5 133.33 $9 718.66 Tfr Checking Client 01978 Fab
11/10/20 $4,433.33 $5,285.33 Check Kiet Lam Ying, Ling Ying DOL 6/22/20
11/13/20 $2,566.66 $2,718.67 Tfr Checking Client 01978 Mor
11/16/20 $300.00 $2 418.67 Tfr Checking Client 01806 Esl
11/16/20 $1,000.00 $1,418.67 Tfr Checking Client 02056 Kim
11/17/20 $50 00 $1,468.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
11/20/20 $50.00 $1,418.67 Tfr Checking Client 02066 Sal
11/23/20 $400.00 $1,018.67 Tfr Checking Client 02066 Kim
11/24/20 $700.00 $318.67 Tfr Savings Client 01806 Esl
11/25/20 $7.00 $311.67 Debit Truebill Inc
11/30/20 $2.15 $313.82 Interest
11/30/20 $2.15 $311.67 Interest Tfr
12/1/20 $250 00 $561.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/7/20 $1 000 00 $1 561.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/8/20 $1,000.00 $561.67 Tfr Savings Client 02056 Kim

12/10/20 $400 00 $961.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/15/20 $200.00 $761.67 Tfr Savings Client 01806 Esl
12/15/20 $200.00 $561.67 Tfr Savings Client 02025 Sim
12/15/20 $250.00 $311.67 Tfr Savings Client 02048 Cab
12/16/20 $250 00 $561.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/17/20 $1,155 00 $1,716.67 Deposit Travelers Ying, Ling Ling Ying
12/17/20 $4,000 00 $5,716.67 Deposit Key Insurance Company Cortina, Bryan Bryan Cortina dol 10/3/19
12/17/20 $4 800 00 $10 516.67 Deposit State Farm Insurance Cortina  Bryan Bryan Cortina dol 10/3/19
12/18/20 $5,866.66 $4,650.01 Tfr Checking Cient 01902 Cor
12/21/20 $198 00 $4,848.01 Deposit Geico Virella, Melina Melina Virella
12/21/20 $447.47 $5 295.48 Deposit Geico Decastro  Stephanie Stephanie Decastro
12/21/20 $1,155.00 $4,140.48 Tfr Checking Client 02004 Yin
12/21/20 $2,933.34 $1,207.14 Tfr Checking Client 01902 Cor
12/23/20 $150 00 $1 357.14 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/23/20 $148 00 $1,505.14 Deposit Geico Virella, Melina Melina Virella
12/23/20 $322 57 $1,827.71 Deposit Geico Decastro, Stephanie Stephanie Decastro
12/24/20 $1,116.04 $711.67 Tfr Checking Client 01471 Liz
12/28/20 $470 00 $1,181.67 Deposit Travelers Chen, Kun Kun Chen
12/28/20 $3,624 00 $4,805.67 Deposit Travelers Chen, Kun Kun Chen
12/28/20 $8,150 00 $12,955.67 Deposit Progressive Chen, Kun Kun Chen
12/28/20 $7.00 $12 948.67 Debit Truebill Inc
12/29/20 $8,162.66 $4,786.01 Tfr Checking Client 02013 Che
12/29/20 $4,081.34 $704.67 Tfr Checking Client 02013 Che
12/31/20 $250 00 $954.67 Deposit Merch Serv. 
12/31/20 $0 69 $955.36 Interest 
12/31/20 $0.69 $954.67 Interest Tfr

End of Records
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Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika

7/23/18 Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika $4,297.01 $4,297.01 op a/c 3270 Liberty Mutual 
Raul Abejuela, Erika Aguilar & 
Honda $4,297.01

Agnis, Gene
4/3/19 Agnis, Gene $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit USAA med pay for Michael Hiras D.C

4/11/19 Agnis, Gene $0.55 $2,000.55 Deposit USAA Gene Agnis med pay
7/8/19 Agnis, Gene $6,734.00 $8,734.55 Deposit American Family Ins. Gene Agnis

7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $4,226.88 $4,507.67 #1880 Gene Agnis client net settlement 01614
7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $1,572.12 $2,935.55 op a/c 3270 Gene Landis Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
9/17/19 Agnis, Gene $310.00 $2,625.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis

11/27/19 Agnis, Gene $2,500.00 $125.55 op a/c 3270 Michael M. Hiras, D.C. Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
$2,911.04 ($2,785.49) Est. attorney fee

Aguilar, Elyzza
4/25/19 Aguilar, Elyzza $3,370.00 $3,370.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual 

$1,123.22 $2,246.78 Est. attorney fee $2,246.78

Aldana Perez, Marta
10/17/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $1,568.73 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez
10/18/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $0.00 #1927 Marta Aldana-Perez property damage 01872
5/15/20 Aldana Perez, Marta $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez

$8,332.50 $16,667.50 Est. attorney fee $16,667.50

Alvarenga, Ana
10/17/19 Alvarenga, Ana $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga
8/12/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $16,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Ana Alvarenga
8/12/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $31,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga

$10,332.30 $20,667.70 Est. attorney fee $20,667.70

Andrew, Jennel Denice
3/23/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew
7/17/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $5,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew

$9,999.00 $20,001.00 Est. attorney fee $20,001.00

Arief, Lianhoa
7/23/18 Arief, Lianhoa $2,350.00 $2,350.00 Deposit Geico Lianhoa Arief
7/30/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.34 $1,566.66 op a/c 3270 Lianhoa Nio Arief Client Net Settlement 01396
8/15/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.33 $783.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Arief - med reimb 01396

$783.33 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Bai, Ling
1/2/18 Bai, Ling $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Progressive Ling Bai
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $3,000.00 $4,500.00 #1733 Ling, Bai client net settlement 01323
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $780.00 $3,720.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01323 Bai

1/10/18 Bai, Ling $320.00 $3,400.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
2/13/18 Bai, Ling $1,884.00 $1,516.00 op a/c 3270 Complete Care Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
1/16/18 Bai, Ling $500.00 $1,016.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01323 Bai

$1,016.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Bias, Elpidia
6/4/20 Bias, Elpidia $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Elpidia Bias

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bias, Milo
11/19/19 Bias, Milo $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $8,381.15 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Milo Bias Property Damage 01180

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bitong, Rolf
3/16/18 Bitong, Rolf $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/20/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/29/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1750 Rolf Bitong full & final settlement
4/17/18 Bitong, Rolf $3,483.65 $1,516.35 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Rolf Bitong Reimbursement
4/25/18 Bitong, Rolf $500.00 $1,016.35 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Rolf Bitong Medical Lien
4/30/18 Bitong, Rolf $766.35 $250.00 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Relief Center Rolf Bitong Medical Lien 01406
5/9/18 Bitong, Rolf $250.00 ($0.00) op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Rolf Bitong Med Lien

Boba, Lukich
7/31/18 Boba, Lukich $4,005.00 $4,005.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Lukich Boba/Med Pay

$1,334.87 $2,670.13 Est. attorney fee $2,670.13

Bosco, Maria
9/19/19 Bosco, Maria $22,000.00 $22,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims

11/27/19 Bosco, Maria $7,333.34 $14,666.66 op a/c 3270 Maria Bosco client net settlement 01653
$7,332.60 $7,334.06 Est. attorney fee $7,334.06

Briones, John Costes
2/27/19 Briones, John Costes $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
5/8/19 Briones, John Costes $2,333.34 $4,666.66 #1850 John Paul Briones client net settlement 01600

5/15/19 Briones, John Costes $25.00 $4,641.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01600 Briones
5/30/19 Briones, John Costes $2,308.33 $2,333.33 #1851 Mitchell Kane client med lien Briones 01600

$2,333.33 $0.00

Bunagan, Atilano
8/25/20 Bunagan, Atilano $14,006.88 $14,006.88 Deposit Prudential Insurance Atilano Bunagan

$4,668.49 $9,338.39 $9,338.39

Cabalfin, Gary
3/25/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Gary $10,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Travelers Gary Cabalfin

10/1/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,009.96 $20,009.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
10/28/19 Cabalfin, Gary $353.00 $20,362.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Med Pay for Core Rehab
12/19/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,500.00 $25,862.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Gary $6,833.33 $19,029.63 op a/c 3270 Gary Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$8,620.12 $10,409.51 Est. attorney fee $10,409.51

Cabalfin, Justin
4/11/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,775.73 $4,775.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
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5/6/19 Cabalfin, Justin $10,000.00 $14,775.73 Deposit Travelers Justin Cabalfin
12/19/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,500.00 $19,275.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Justin $6,577.44 $12,698.29 op a/c 3270 Justin Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$6,424.60 $6,273.69 Est. attorney fee $6,273.69

Cabalfin, Maria
4/1/19 Cabalfin, Maria $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Maria $10,000.00 $20,000.00 Deposit Travelers Maria Cabalfin

12/19/19 Cabalfin, Maria $3,200.00 $23,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Maria $6,257.67 $16,942.33 op a/c 3270 Maria Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$7,732.56 $9,209.77 Est. attorney fee $9,209.77

Cabalfin, Kerry
4/13/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $9,637.00 $9,637.00 Deposit Allstate Kerry Cabalfin
5/1/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $1,422.00 $11,059.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Kerry Cabalfin

$3,685.96 $7,373.04 Est. attorney fee $7,373.04

Cabradilla, Eduardo
8/12/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Eduardo Cabradilla
8/14/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01748 Cab
10/8/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $3,528.40 $1,471.60 #1918 Eduardo Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $150.00 $1,321.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $1,321.60 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

Cabradilla, Teofila
8/2/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Teofila Cabradilla

10/8/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $3,492.40 $4,007.60 #1919 Teofila Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $150.00 $3,857.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $1,357.60 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

Cabradilla, Teofila $2,500.00 $0.00 Est attorney fees

Cai, Peili
8/27/18 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Peili Cai

10/10/18 Cai, Peili $6,750.00 $7,750.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company
10/11/18 Cai, Peili $2,250.00 $5,500.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,500.00 $3,000.00 #1798 Peili Cai final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,166.66 $833.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Cai
6/13/19 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,833.34 Deposit Progressive 
6/28/19 Cai, Peili $333.33 $1,500.01 #1874 Kiet Lam client med lien Peili Cai 01718
7/5/19 Cai, Peili $333.34 $1,166.67 #1869 Peili Cai MP Final Settlement 01718 $1,166.67

Candari, Assia
4/23/20 Candari, Assia $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Esurance Assia Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Assia $3,000.00 $6,000.00 op a/c 3270 Asela Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Assia $750.00 $5,250.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Asela
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$1,749.83 $3,500.17 Est. attorney fee $3,500.17

Candari, Cesar
4/23/20 Candari, Cesar $8,500.00 $8,500.00 Deposit Esurance Cesar Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Cesar $3,000.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Cesar Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Cesar $850.00 $4,650.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Cesar

$2,833.05 $1,816.95 Est. attorney fee $1,816.95

Cardenas, Jose
4/3/20 Cardenas, Jose $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Western National Insurance Jose Cardenas

$3,333.00 $6,667.00 Est. attorney fee $6,667.00

Cha, Jong Oon
3/21/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,356.15 $1,356.15 Deposit Ameriprise Jong Oon Cha
6/12/19 Cha, Jong Oon $3,400.00 $4,756.15 Deposit AAA Insurance Jong Oon Cha
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,831.00 $2,925.15 #1863 Jong Oon Cha client net settlement 01635
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $940.00 $1,985.15 #1866 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Cha 01635
6/28/19 Cha, Jong Oon $350.00 $1,635.15 #1865 Kiet Lam client med lien Cha 01635
7/1/19 Cha, Jong Oon $50.00 $1,585.15 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01635 Cha

$1,585.15 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Chan, Jenny
3/25/19 Chan, Jenny $3,550.00 $3,550.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jenny Chan

$1,183.22 $2,366.78 Est. attorney fee $2,366.78

Chang, Yao
11/30/18 Chang, Yao $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Yao Chang
12/3/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.66 $4,333.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med lien Chang 01579
12/4/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.68 $2,166.66 #1806 Yao Lai Chang client net settlement 01579

$2,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chau, Thanh Mon
3/10/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $9,060.45 $9,060.45 Deposit Key Insurance Company Thanh Mon Chau
3/30/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $3,500.00 $5,560.45 op a/c 3270 Thanh Mon Chau Replace chk #5967 01337

$3,019.85 $2,540.60 Est. attorney fee $2,540.60

Chavez, Toby
7/29/19 Chavez, Toby $1,400.00 $1,400.00 #1864 National General Insurance Toby Chavez
8/29/19 Chavez, Toby $425.00 $975.00 op a/c 3270 Moyer Chiropractic 01756 Chavez - Med Reimb.
9/30/19 Chavez, Toby $600.00 $375.00 #1887 Toby Chavez settlement check

$375.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $6,040.00 $7,195.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/21/19 Chen, Fenkui $305.14 $7,500.14 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Fenkui $18,000.00 $25,500.14 Deposit American National General Fenkui Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Fenkui $9,182.09 $16,318.05 #1928 Fenkui Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$8,499.20 $7,818.85 Est. attorney fee $7,818.85
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Chen, Stephen
10/21/19 Chen, Stephen $3,395.00 $3,395.00 Deposit Progressive Stephen Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Stephen $9,500.00 $12,895.00 Deposit American National General Stephen Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Stephen $5,196.67 $7,698.33 #1929 Stephen Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$4,297.90 $3,400.43 Est. attorney fee $3,400.43

Chen, Jack
4/14/20 Chen, Jack $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Helmsman Mgmt. Services Jack Chen

4/16/20 Chen, Jack $2,916.33 $11,083.67 #1957 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/16/20 Chen, Jack $4,667.00 $6,416.67 #1956 Jack Chen full & final settlement
4/24/20 Chen, Jack $500.00 $5,916.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01851 Chen
4/28/20 Chen, Jack $1,250.00 $4,666.67 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01851 Chen

$4,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Junjie
8/31/18 Chen, Junjie $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit UHI Claims Account 
9/11/18 Chen, Junjie $45.50 $7,454.50 op a/c 3270 Plus Four Collections Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $1,310.76 $6,143.74 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $201.11 $5,942.63 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $1,167.63 $4,775.00 op a/c 3270 American Medical Response Junjie Chen 01511
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $25.00 $4,750.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/21/18 Chen, Junjie $2,250.00 $2,500.00 #1793 Junjie Chen final settlement 01511

$2,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Shuchai
5/13/20 Chen, Shuchai $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Shuchai Chen
5/14/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1986 Shuchai Chen Client Settlement 01899 

5/18/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $3,500.00 #1985 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Chen, 
Shuchai

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Shujian
1/30/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
2/12/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 GT5 Motor PD #01690 Chen
7/29/19 Chen, Shujian $16,000.00 $16,000.00 #1864 State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $5,773.00 $10,227.00 #1881 Shujian Chen final settlement
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $4,007.00 $6,220.00 #1852 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien Chen
8/1/19 Chen, Shujian $4,800.00 $1,420.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/7/19 Chen, Shujian $825.00 $595.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01690 Chen
8/9/19 Chen, Shujian $595.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01690 Chen

Chen, Youngfen
4/30/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $1,115.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Youngfen Chen
5/1/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01633 Che
5/6/19 Chen, Youngfen $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Youngfen Chen

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40
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Cheng, Wan
1/23/20 Cheng, Wan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American Access Wan Cheng
1/28/20 Cheng, Wan $3,000.00 $6,000.00 #1946 Wan Hua Cheng Client Settlement 01886
2/3/20 Cheng, Wan $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1947 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01886 Cheng

$2,999.70 $1,000.30 Est. attorney fee $1,000.30

Cheng, Wan
6/3/20 Cheng, Wan $11,250.00 $11,250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Wan Cheng
6/4/20 Cheng, Wan $3,475.00 $7,775.00 #1988 Wan Hua Cheng Client Net Settlement 01938
6/5/20 Cheng, Wan $2,650.00 $5,125.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng

6/11/20 Cheng, Wan $1,650.00 $3,475.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
$3,475.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Cook, Agnes
2/10/20 Cook, Agnes $16,500.00 $16,500.00 Deposit Progressive Agnes Cook

$5,499.45 $11,000.55 Est. attorney fees $11,000.55

Cook, Antonio
2/10/20 Cook, Antonio $19,500.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Progressive Antonio Cook
2/27/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $19,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
4/10/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
5/5/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,000.00 Ctr Check Antonio Cook Emergency Fund

5/22/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $17,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
6/30/20 Cook, Antonio $1,000.00 $16,500.00 #1993 Antonio Cook Client 01793
7/29/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $16,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Client 01793

$6,499.35 $9,500.65 Est. attorney fee $9,500.65

Corabo, Angelina
1/17/19 Corabo, Angelina $42,000.00 $42,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance
1/24/19 Corabo, Angelina $6,055.00 $35,945.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Corabo
1/25/19 Corabo, Angelina $16,694.47 $19,250.53 #1819 Angelina Corabo client net settlement 
1/28/19 Corabo, Angelina $3,990.00 $15,260.53 op a/c 3270 Yong Ti Liang Client Costs 01522 Cor
5/14/19 Corabo, Angelina $1,637.71 $13,622.82 op a/c 3270 MGM Resorts International Angelina Corabo Lien 01512

$13,622.82 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Correos, Jennifer
7/8/19 Correos, Jennifer $41,500.00 $41,500.00 Deposit Geico 

7/10/19 Correos, Jennifer $13,833.33 $27,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01488 Cor

8/13/19 Correos, Jennifer $5,000.00 $22,666.67 #1885 Jennifer Correos
Disbursement of Undisputed funds 
01488

8/15/19 Correos, Jennifer $6,833.34 $15,833.33 #1888 Jennifer Correos final settlement 01488
8/30/19 Correos, Jennifer $36.00 $15,797.33 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01488 Cor
7/6/20 Correos, Jennifer $990.00 $14,807.33 op a/c 3270 Colt Medical Lien Correos Replace #5748 $14,807.33

Cosgayon, Evelyn
7/27/20 Cosgayon, Evelyn $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Evelyn Cosgayon

$1,666.50 $3,333.50 Est. attorney fee $3,333.50

Cruz-Molina, Liliana
4/11/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
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5/10/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $2,292.00 $2,208.00 #1763 In Trust for Liliana Cruz-Molina final settlement
6/1/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $675.00 $1,533.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Liliana Cruz-Molina Med Lien
6/6/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $33.33 $1,499.67 op a/c 3270 Optum Liliana Cruz-Molina

$1,499.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Du, Lina
12/9/19 Du, Lina $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Lina Du
3/3/20 Du, Lina $5,059.93 $19,940.07 op a/c 3270 Lina Du Client Disbursement 01757
4/9/20 Du, Lina $3,150.00 $16,790.07 #1953 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01757 Lina Du

$8,332.50 $8,457.57 Est. attorney fee $8,457.57

Fan, Hui Ming
2/26/20 Fan, Hui Ming $32,000.00 $32,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Hui Ming Fan
3/24/20 Fan, Hui Ming $10,667.70 $21,332.30 op a/c 3270 Hui Ming Fan Client Disbursement 01791
4/20/20 Fan, Hui Ming $1,100.00 $20,232.30 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Disbursement 01791 Hui

$10,665.60 $9,566.70 Est. attorney fee $9,566.70

Fan, Yeqiong
2/11/19 Fan, Yeqiong $10,170 $10,170.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yeqiong Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $6,780.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $3,390.00 #1826 Yeqiong Fan client net settlement 
3/1/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,190.00 $200.00 #1827 Mitchell Kane Client Medical Lien Fan 01608 $200.00

Fang, Ping
11/18/19 Fang, Ping $200,000.00 $200,000.00 Deposit Chubb Ping Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $4,755.00 $195,245.00 #1941 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01422 Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $92,159.16 $103,085.84 #1940 Ping Fang Client Net Settlement 01422

$66,660.00 $36,425.84 Est. attorney fee $36,425.84

Feng, Zuan Qun
4/9/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $9,600.00 $9,600.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Zuan Qun Feng

4/11/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $6,400.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/12/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $3,200.00 #1753 Zuan Qun Feng client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Feng

Foster, Carlton
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Access General Insurance Carlton Foster
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01134 Fos
3/7/18 Foster, Carlton $2,623.77 $7,376.23 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/8/18 Foster, Carlton $2,000.00 $5,376.23 #1745 Carlton Foster client net settlement 01134

3/16/18 Foster, Carlton $575.00 $4,801.23 op a/c 3270 Nevada Comprehensive Pain Ctr Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/20/18 Foster, Carlton $225.43 $4,575.80 op a/c 3270 Bay Area Credit Service Carlton Foster 01134
3/26/18 Foster, Carlton $25.00 $4,550.80 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiolgy Consultants Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
5/2/18 Foster, Carlton $370.80 $4,180.00 op a/c 3270 Hand Center of Nevada Carlton Foster 01134
3/6/19 Foster, Carlton $50.00 $4,130.00 op a/c 3270 Unite Here Health Carlton Foster 01134 med $4,130.00

Gania, Fernando
8/28/19 Gania, Fernando $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Ryder Fernando Gania
12/6/19 Gania, Fernando $4,211.67 $5,788.33 op a/c 3270 Fernando Gania Client Settlement 01696

$3,333.00 $2,455.33 Est. attorney fee $2,455.33
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Garcia, Justine
4/25/19 Garcia, Justine $3,615.00 $3,615.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Justine Garcia

$1,204.88 $2,410.12 Est. attorney fee $2,410.12

Geografo, Rory
12/4/18 Geografo, Rory $4,776.00 $4,776.00 Deposit USAA
4/16/19 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $3,184.00 #1849 Rory Geografo client settlement 01554
5/1/20 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $1,592.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Rory Geografo Client Lien

$1,592.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Ghebre, Helen
4/29/20 Ghebre, Helen $14,445.00 $14,445.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Helen Ghebre
5/13/20 Ghebre, Helen $4,816.00 $9,629.00 #1980 Helen Ghebre Client 01819 Ghebre
5/19/20 Ghebre, Helen $3,395.00 $6,234.00 #1981 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Ghebre
6/5/20 Ghebre, Helen $595.00 $5,639.00 #1982 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Ghebre

$4,814.52 $824.48 Est. attorney fee $824.48

Go, Alex
5/3/18 Go, Alex $648.97 $648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go

9/25/18 Go, Alex $3,000.00 $3,648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go
9/28/18 Go, Alex $1,000.00 $2,648.97 op a/c 3270 Alex Go Client Settlement 01464

$882.90 $1,766.07 Est. attorney fee $1,766.07

Go, Adrielle
9/4/18 Go, Adrielle $2,464.73 $2,464.73 Deposit Dairyland Auto Adrielle Go

11/20/18 Go, Adrielle $1,643.16 $821.57 #1801 In Trust for Adrielle Go final settlement 01489
$821.57 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Go, Kevin
9/4/18 Go, Kevin $12,535.27 $12,535.27 Deposit Dairyland Auto Kevin Go

1/17/19 Go, Kevin $5,331.85 $7,203.42 #1816 Kevin Go final settlement 01489
3/5/19 Go, Kevin $25.00 $7,178.42 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client  Lien 01489 Kevin Go

$4,178.00 $3,000.42 Est. attorney fee $3,000.42

Go, Cleolette
9/4/18 Go, Cleolette $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Dairyland Auto 
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $6,300.00 $8,700.00 #1820 Cleolette Go final settlement 01489
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $639.00 $8,061.00 op a/c 3270 Cleolette Go Additional Costs Cleo Go

3/21/19 Go, Cleolette $500.00 $7,561.00 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Cleo Go 01489
$5,000.00 $2,561.00 Est. attorney fee $2,561.00

Gonzales, Jose
3/22/19 Gonzales, Jose $7,700.00 $7,700.00 Deposit Progressive 
5/14/19 Gonzales, Jose $3,000.00 $4,700.00 #1853 Jose Gonzalez client net settlement 01631

$2,566.41 $2,133.59 Est. attorney fee $2,133.59

Grosso, Matthew
10/12/18 Grosso, Matthew $30 $30.00 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins Matthew Grosso
1/21/20 Grosso, Matthew $6,600.00 $6,630.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Matthew Battista Grosso
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1/31/20 Grosso, Matthew $1,086.67 $7,716.67 Deposit Ameriprise Matthew Grosso
6/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $58.00 $7,658.67 op a/c 3270 Equian Med Lien Grosso 01482
7/10/20 Grosso, Matthew $3,250.00 $4,408.67 op a/c 3270 Mgrosso196 Inst Xfer to his Paypal
8/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $2,514.22 $1,894.45 Matthew Piazza Grosso (via cert ck per Piazza)

$1,894.45 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Gutierrez, Mario
6/25/20 Gutierrez, Mario $7,519.00 $7,519.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Mario Gutierrez

$2,506.08 $5,012.92 Est. attorney fee $5,012.92

Habte, Fortuna
5/20/19 Habte, Fortuna $8,343.50 $8,343.50 Deposit Geico Fortuna Habte
7/31/19 Habte, Fortuna $3,000.00 $5,343.50 #1877 Fortuna Habte client net settlement 01518
9/25/19 Habte, Fortuna $2,443.50 $2,900.00 #1909 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Forutna 01518

$2,900.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hac, Jae
11/25/19 Hac, Jae $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $766.00 $1,921.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $3,079.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac

$1,666.50 $3,333.50 Est. attorney fee $3,333.50

Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie
5/20/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $15,471.50 $15,471.50 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne
6/4/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $5,000.00 $10,471.50 #1858 Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne client settlement 01617

10/7/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $3,271.50 $7,200.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Client Med Lien 01617 Har
10/11/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $900.00 $6,300.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01617 Har
11/1/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $100.00 $6,200.00 op a/c 3270 Healthcare Partners Med Gp. Client Med Lien 01617 Har

11/27/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $250.00 $5,950.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01617 Har
$5,156.65 $793.35 Est. attorney fees $793.35

He, Yanfen
9/17/18 He, Yanfen $10,800.00 $10,800.00 Deposit Geico Yanfen He
9/21/18 He, Yanfen $3,600.00 $7,200.00 #1796 Yanfen He final settlement 01510
9/24/18 He, Yanfen $2,660.51 $4,539.49 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Medical Lien He 01510
9/27/18 He, Yanfen $619.49 $3,920.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Yanfen He Lien 01510
9/28/18 He, Yanfen $320.00 $3,600.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Yanfen He Lien 01510

$3,600.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Healey, Emily
1/23/18 Healey, Emily $50,000.00 $50,000.00 Deposit Geico 
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $9,000.00 $41,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $29,748.12 $11,251.88 #1740 Emily Healey client net settlement 01265
1/26/18 Healey, Emily $250.00 $11,001.88 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Emily Healey Med Lien
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $2,571.00 $8,430.88 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $293.00 $8,137.88 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Lien Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $43.00 $8,094.88 op a/c 3270 PlusFour, Inc. Emily Healey
2/1/18 Healey, Emily $3,835.00 $4,259.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Louis Mortillaro Client Med Payment Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $320.00 $3,939.88 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01265 Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $1,200.00 $2,739.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Payment Healey
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2/8/18 Healey, Emily $2,568.00 $171.88 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01265 Healey
$171.88 $0.00 Est. attorney costs or fees

Hernandez, Carlos A.
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $3,794.00 $3,794.00 Deposit Geico 
9/23/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $1,264.68 $2,529.32 #1908 Carlos A. Hernandez client net settlement 01723

$1,264.54 $1,264.78 Est. attorney fee $1,264.78

Hernandez, Anthony
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $2,894.00 $2,894.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $250.00 $3,144.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $166.67 $2,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Hernandez for Anthony Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $1,000.00 $1,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Anthony Hernandez Client  Net Settlement 01709

$1,047.90 $929.43 Est. attorney fee $929.43

Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $3,513.00 $3,513.00 Deposit Geico Carlos Ireno Hernandez
9/20/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $1,171.00 $2,342.00 #1906 Carlos Ireneo Hernandez client net settlement 01723

$1,170.88 $1,171.12 Est. attorney fee $1,171.12

Hernandez, Dulce
11/12/19 Hernandez, Dulce $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Dulce Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Dulce $166.67 $83.33 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez for Dulce Client Net Settlement 01709

$83.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hernandez, Isaias
7/23/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $3,699.09 Deposit Badger Mutual Insurance Isaias Hernandez
9/11/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Isaias Hernandez 02006 PD Repair

Hernandez, Steven
11/12/19 Hernandez, Steven $2,497.00 $2,497.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Steven Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Steven $850.00 $1,647.00 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709

$832.25 $814.75 Est. attorney fee $814.75

Ho, Bill King
3/21/18 Ho, Bill King $3,182.00 $3,182.00 Deposit AAA Insurance 
4/20/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,138.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/26/18 Ho, Bill King $2,950.00 $4,088.00 Deposit American Access
4/30/18 Ho, Bill King $983.33 $3,104.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01421 Ho
5/9/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,060.67 #1758 Bill King Ho full & final settlement 01421 $1,060.67 

Huang, Manli 
10/31/19 Huang, Manli $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Manli Huang
1/27/20 Huang, Manli $40,000.00 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manli Huang
2/13/20 Huang, Manli $5,830.00 $39,170.00 #1948 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01787 Huang
3/3/20 Huang, Manli $22,363.80 $16,806.20 op a/c 3270 Manli Huang Client Settlement 01787
3/9/20 Huang, Manli $825.00 $15,981.20 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01787 Manli

$14,998.50 $982.70 Est. attorney fee $982.70 
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Huang, Kelly
11/14/19 Huang, Kelly $4,511.97 $4,511.97 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang
1/15/20 Huang, Kelly $488.03 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang

2/13/20 Huang, Kelly $2,775.00 $2,225.00 #1949 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, 
Kelly

2/14/20 Huang, Kelly $15,000.00 $17,225.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance 
Manli Huang as parent of Kelly 
Huang

3/12/20 Huang, Kelly $534.08 $16,690.92 op a/c 3270 Claim Recovery Services Client Med Lien 01787 Kelly
5/6/20 Huang, Kelly $6,690.92 $10,000.00 #1969 In Trust for Kelly Huang Client 01787 Huang
5/7/20 Huang, Kelly $3,083.33 $6,916.67 #1973 Manli Huang for Kelly Huang MP Settlement 07187 

$6,666.66 $250.01 Est. attorney fee $250.01

Huang, Jeff 
7/3/20 Huang, Jeff $8,656.00 $8,656.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jeff Huang

7/13/20 Huang, Jeff $2,887.00 $5,769.00 #1995 Jeff Huang Client 01885
$2,885.00 $2,884.00 Est. attorney fee $2,884.00

Huang, Melody
7/3/20 Huang, Melody $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Melody Huang, a minor

7/13/20 Huang, Melody $333.00 $167.00 #1996 Jeff Huang, for Melody Huang Client 01885
$167.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hutton, Kiki
3/28/18 Hutton, Kiki $9,196.00 $9,196.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
3/30/18 Hutton, Kiki $3,678.40 $5,517.60 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
4/5/18 Hutton, Kiki $4,060.85 $1,456.75 #1751 Kiki Hutton client net settlement 01251
4/6/18 Hutton, Kiki $2,760.00 ($1,303.25) op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01251 Hutton

Ibe, Robert
12/10/18 Ibe, Robert $21,145.29 $21,145.29 Deposit Geico
12/28/18 Ibe, Robert $5,318.15 $15,827.14 #1815 Robert Ibe client net settlement 01497

$7,047.73 $8,779.41 Est. attorney fee $8,779.41

Kaewviset, Kamarapon
2/28/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $23,150.00 $23,150.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/1/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $7,500.00 $15,650.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $5,840.25 $9,809.75 #1832 Kamarapon Kaewviset full & final settlement 01587
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $3,851.40 $5,958.35 #1833 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Kaewviset $5,958.35

Kahsay, Esey
4/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Esey Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $358.67 $179.33 #1965 In Trust for Esey Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Kahsay, Nathan
4/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Nathan Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $358.67 $179.33 #1976 In Trust for Nathan Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee
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Kahsay, Yoel
4/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yoel Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $358.67 $179.33 #1975 In Trust for Yoel Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Kim, Baek
1/18/18 Kim, Baek $6,263.00 $6,263.00 Deposit Geico Kim Baek
1/19/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.66 $4,175.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.68 $2,087.66 #1739 Baek Kim client net settlement 01359
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $1,285.66 $802.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Ctr Baek Kim Client Lien
1/30/18 Kim, Baek $802.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Summit Pain Clinic Baek Kim 01359 Med Lien

Kuan, Qing Zhi
5/8/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qing Zhi Kuan
5/9/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Kua

5/10/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1765 Qing Zhi Kuan client net settlement 01397
5/18/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $4,100.00 $900.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Med Lien 01397 Kuan $900.00

Kuang, Chentian
3/15/19 Kuang, Chentian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Chentian Kuang

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40

Kurnia, Yudi Melani
7/23/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $2,645.00 $2,645.00 Deposit Geico Yudi Melani Kurnia
7/24/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.68 $1,763.32 op a/c 3270 Yudi Melani Kurnia Client Net Settlement 01396
8/17/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.66 $881.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Yudi Kurnia Med Reimb. 01396

$881.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lai, Chi Kan
8/8/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $5,720.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Kan Lai

8/16/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $0.00 #1884 GT5 Motor PD #01843 Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $798.19 $798.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $6,114.00 $6,912.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $657.00 $7,569.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai

$2,522.81 $5,046.38 Est. attorney fee $5,046.38

Lai, Chi Pan
4/6/20 Lai, Chi Pan $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Pan Lai

4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $4,881.80 $20,118.20 #1954 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01843 Chi Pan Lai
4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $11,438.79 $8,679.41 #1955 Chi Pan Lai Client Settlement 01843

$8,332.50 $346.91 Est. attorney fees $346.91

Lamongi, Joeliana
6/27/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Joeliana Lamongi
8/2/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $400.00 $14,600.00 op a/c 3270 Western Regional Center Client Trtmt Lamongi 01396
8/3/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $632.00 $13,968.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Lamongi Med Lien 01396
8/6/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $500.00 $13,468.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Lamongi Lien 01396

8/10/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $1,885.00 $11,583.00 op a/c 3270 Jackson Physical Therapy Lamongi Lien 01396
8/15/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,502.50 $8,080.50 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Lamongi Med Lien 01396
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9/4/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,080.50 $5,000.00 #1774 Joeliana Lamongi full & final settlement 01396
$5,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lamotte, Jerrod
12/11/18 Lamotte, Jerrod $35,000.00 $35,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Jerrod Lamotte

6/3/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $32,500.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte 01182 Client Disbursement
11/27/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $30,000.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte Client Disbursement 01182

$11,665.50 $18,334.50 Est. attorney fee $18,334.50

Lauwardy, Deni
4/1/19 Lauwardy, Deni $13,848.00 $13,848.00 Deposit Geico Deni Lauwardy
4/9/19 Lauwardy, Deni $4,616.00 $9,232.00 #1847 Deni Lauwardy full & final settlement 01624

4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $2,214.06 $7,017.94 #1844 Mitchell Kane client lien Deni Lauwardy
4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $189.44 $6,828.50 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Lauwardy 01624

$4,615.54 $2,212.96 Est. attorney fee $2,212.96

Le Ding, Christina
12/26/18 Le Ding, Christina $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Christina Le Ding
12/27/18 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.66 $7,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01588 Led

1/3/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,089.16 $4,244.18 #1813 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Le Ding 01588
1/7/19 Le Ding, Christina $577.50 $3,666.68 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01588 Le Ding

1/16/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.68 $0.00 #1812 Christina Le Ding client net settlement 01588

Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $24,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $20,400.00 #1913 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Lapnon Lee
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $16,800.00 #1914 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Wa Na Lin
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $12,000.00 #1915 Lapmon Lee final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $7,200.00 #1917 Wan Na Lin final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $7,200.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01820 Lap

Lee, Tom Tong
5/11/20 Lee, Tom Tong $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Tom Tong Lee
5/13/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1983 Tom Tong Lee Client Settlement 01899
5/15/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01899 Lee

5/18/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $0.00 #1984 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Lee Tom 
Tong

Lei, Jiamin
5/3/18 Lei, Jiamin $14,690.72 $14,690.72 Deposit Safeco Insurance Jiamin Lei
5/4/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,896.60 $9,794.12 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/7/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,333.00 $5,461.12 #1762 Jiamin Lei client net settlement 01394

5/10/18 Lei, Jiamin $3,664.82 $1,796.30 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394
5/14/18 Lei, Jiamin $75.00 $1,721.30 op a/c 3270 All City Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/18/18 Lei, Jiamin $1,221.00 $500.30 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/21/18 Lei, Jiamin $500.00 $0.30 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01394 Lei

Lei, Yi Ling
9/13/19 Lei, Yi Ling $12,200.00 $12,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yi Ling Lei
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9/20/19 Lei, Yi Ling $3,242.34 $8,957.66 #1905 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Lei 01741
9/23/19 Lei, Yi Ling $4,066.66 $4,891.00 #1904 Yi Ling Lei client net settlement 01741

$4,066.26 $824.74 Est. attorney fees $824.74

Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon
4/9/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $9,400.00 $9,400.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Tai Leung

4/11/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $6,266.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/13/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $3,133.34 #1752 Tai Tei Sandy Hon Leung client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $0.01 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Leung

Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,458.00 $1,458.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,506.00 $2,964.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/6/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $988.00 $1,976.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,187.00 $4,163.00 Deposit Broadspire
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,259.00 $6,422.00 Deposit Broadspire

7/16/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $5,167.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,215.00 $3,952.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $2,697.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 $2,697.00

Li, Jian
10/3/19 Li, Jian $6,578.10 $6,578.10 Deposit Kemper Jian Li

10/10/19 Li, Jian $14,000.00 $20,578.10 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jian Li
10/11/19 Li, Jian $6,859.28 $13,718.82 #1920 Jian Li full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Li, Jian $3,166.00 $10,552.82 #1923 Kiet Lam client med lien Jian Li 01514
12/23/19 Li, Jian $2,863.74 $13,416.56 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Hui Li

$7,813.17 $5,603.39 Est. attorney fee $5,603.39

Li, Yuxiang
7/1/20 Li, Yuxiang $12,750.00 $12,750.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Yuxiang Li

7/13/20 Li, Yuxiang $4,250.00 $8,500.00 #1994 Yuxiang Li Client Settlement 01921
$4,249.58 $4,250.42 Est. attorney fees $4,250.42 

Liao, Yun
12/24/18 Liao, Yun $4,100.00 $4,100.00 Deposit Progressive Yun Liao
12/27/18 Liao, Yun $1,316.68 $2,783.32 #1808 Yun Liao client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Liao, Yun $1,266.66 $1,516.66 #1809 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Liao 01616
$1,366.53 $150.13 $150.13

Lijam, Muluberhan
1/17/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $11,439.00 $11,439.00 Deposit Progressive Muluberhan Lijam

$3,812.62 $7,626.38 Est. attorney fee $7,626.38

Lin, Nay
9/23/19 Lin, Nay $11,604.87 $11,604.87 Deposit American Access Nay Lin
9/24/19 Lin, Nay $3,868.29 $7,736.58 Tfr Checking client costs 01500 Lin
11/6/19 Lin, Nay $3,368.00 $4,368.58 #1930 Nay Lin Client Net Settlement 01814 $4,368.58

Lin, Weixiang
8/14/18 Lin, Weixiang $10,400.00 $10,400.00 Deposit Progressive Weixiang Lin
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8/15/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,466.66 $6,933.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/22/18 Lin, Weixiang $500.00 $6,433.34 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Weixiang Ling Lien 01431
8/29/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,910.00 $2,523.34 #1788 Weixiang Lin final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Lin, Weixiang $297.50 $2,225.84 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Weixiang Ling Lien Payment $2,225.84

Liu, Zixuan
2/25/20 Liu, Zixuan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Zixuan Liu
3/2/20 Liu, Zixuan $1,855.00 $7,145.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01833 Liu
3/4/20 Liu, Zixuan $3,000.00 $4,145.00 #1950 Zixuan Liu Client Settlement 01833

$2,999.70 $1,145.30 Est. attorney fee $1,145.30 

Lobaton, Maricel
4/9/18 Lobaton, Maricel $20,500.00 $20,500.00 Deposit Clark County Maricel Lobaton

4/10/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,893.33 $13,606.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01297 Lob
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $700.00 $12,906.67 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Maricel Lobaton Med Lien
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $225.00 $12,681.67 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing  LV Radiology - Lobaton
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,792.62 $5,889.05 #1769 Maricel Lobaton final settlement 01297
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,268.90 $4,620.15 op a/c 3270 St. Rose Dominica - St. Martin Med Payment Lobaton

6/14/18 Lobaton, Maricel $3,088.25 $1,531.90 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Lient Payment Lobaton
6/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $2,258.57 ($726.67) op a/c 3270 Conduent Payment Integrity Sol. Maricel Lobaton 01297
7/16/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,000.00 $273.33 op a/c 3270 Travelers Maricel Lobaton $273.33

Lobaton, Maricel
8/27/18 Lobaton, Maricel $27,000.00 $27,000.00 Deposit USAA Maricel Lobaton
8/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $9,000.00 $18,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01398 Lob
1/23/19 Lobaton, Maricel $12,410.56 $5,589.44 #1817 Maricel Lobaton final settlement $5,589.44 

Long, Yuan Xiang
12/24/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $3,300.00 $3,300.00 Deposit Progressive Yuan Long
12/27/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,050.00 $2,250.00 #1810 Yuan Xiang Long client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,150.00 $1,100.00 #1811 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Long 01616
$1,100.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lonton, Youla
7/28/20 Lonton, Youla $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit CNA Youla Lonton

$4,666.20 $9,333.80 Est. attorney fee $9,333.80

Lu, Junshi
2/28/19 Lu, Junshi $1,700.00 $1,700.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Junshi Lu
3/5/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $1,133.34 #1829 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620

3/18/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $566.68 #1831 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
$566.68 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Luat, Jesus
11/26/18 Luat, Jesus $4,300.00 $4,300.00 Deposit Progressive Jesus Luat
12/28/18 Luat, Jesus $1,033.34 $3,266.66 #1814 Jesus Luat client disbursement
5/30/19 Luat, Jesus $1,433.34 $1,833.32 #1857 Mitchell Kane client medical lien Luat 01582

$1,433.19 $400.13 Est. attorney fee $400.13 
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Lukich, Boba
7/31/18 Lukich, Boba $4,005.00 $4,005.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Boba Lukich
8/31/18 Lukich, Boba $5,950.00 $9,955.00 Deposit Geico Boba Lukich

11/23/18 Lukich, Boba $4,653.00 $5,302.00 #1803 Boba Lukich final settlement 01495
$3,318.00 $1,984.00 Est. attorney fee $1,984.00

Luo, Ming
8/31/18 Luo, Ming $2,741.00 $2,741.00 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
9/6/18 Luo, Ming $1,000.01 $1,740.99 #1791 Ming Luo full & final settlement

9/13/18 Luo, Ming $720.00 $1,020.99 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment: Ming Luo 01362
9/17/18 Luo, Ming $25.00 $995.99 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01362 Luo
6/24/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $1,995.99 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
8/15/19 Luo, Ming $6,240.00 $8,235.99 Deposit ESIS Ming Luo
8/22/19 Luo, Ming $2,413.33 $5,822.66 #1891 Ming Luo client net settlement 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $4,822.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee Luo 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $2,742.66 #1890 Kiet Lam client net settlement Luo 01737
8/28/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $662.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01737 Luo $662.66

Luo, Xi
7/23/18 Luo, Xi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Geico Luo, Xi
8/7/18 Luo, Xi $9,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Luo, Xi
8/8/18 Luo, Xi $1,666.66 $12,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01474 Luo

8/10/18 Luo, Xi $4,666.68 $7,666.66 #1776 Xi Luo client med lien 01474
8/13/18 Luo, Xi $3,000.00 $4,666.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Luo

$2,999.70 $1,666.96 Est. attorney fee on $9K $1,666.96

Mabanag, Wilfredo
12/16/19 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $906.02 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag
1/24/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Wilfredo Mabanag Client Property Damage 01916
4/16/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag

$2,999.70 $6,000.30 Est. attorney fee $6,000.30

Mabanag, Leonarda &
4/16/20 Mabanag, Leonarda $5,600.00 $5,600.00 Deposit American National General Leonarda Mabanag

$1,866.48 $3,733.52 Est. attorney fee $3,733.52 

Macalos, Ferdinand
10/10/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $4,735.23 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos
12/3/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Ferdinand Macalos 01894 PD Reissue
2/24/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $3,534.00 $3,534.00 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos

$1,177.88 $2,356.12 Est. attorney fee $2,356.12

Magno, Corazon
4/2/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $3,932.98 Deposit VW Credit, Inc. Estate of Corazon Magno

4/14/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Gregorio Magno Client Disbursement 01991

Mai, Ji Qiang
2/5/18 Mai, Ji Qiang $5,687.50 $5,687.50 op a/c 3270 Geico Ji Qiang Mai

$1,895.64 $3,791.86 Est. attorney fee Atty Fee 00924 Mai $3,791.86
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Mamaril, Ronwaldo
4/6/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Esurance Ronwaldo Mamaril

4/29/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $2,500.00 $9,500.00 op a/c 3270 C1 Chiropractic Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
4/30/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $3,000.00 $6,500.00 #1961 Ronwaldo Mamaril Client Settlement 01967
5/8/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $850.00 $5,650.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $825.00 $4,825.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $1,822.50 $3,002.50 op a/c 3270 Law Offices of Adam S. Kutner Attorney Lien 01967 Mamaril
7/13/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $205.88 $2,796.62 op a/c 3270 West Valley Pharmacy Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

$2,796.62 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $14,500.00 $14,500.00 Deposit Allstate Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/2/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,833.33 $9,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,073.27 $5,593.40 #1883 Filemon Manio, Jr. client net settlement 01595 $5,593.40

Marquez, Benjamin
8/27/19 Marquez, Benjamin $4,000.00 $4,000.00 Deposit Allstate Benjamin Marquez

$1,333.20 $2,666.80 Est. attorney fee $2,666.80

Martinez, Daisy
10/18/19 Martinez, Daisy $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Infinity Claims Daisy Martinez

$5,000.00 $10,000.00 Est. attorney fee $10,000.00

Martinez, Jessica
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $1,679.00 $1,679.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez for Isaiah
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $6,900.00 $8,579.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $560.67 $8,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,000.00 $6,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
7/6/20 Martinez, Jessica $900.00 $5,118.33 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Center 01736 Martinez replace #5725

8/24/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,373.50 $2,744.83 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic 01736 Martinez, Jessica
$2,744.83 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Mo, Xinghua
9/28/18 Mo, Xinghua $2,060.98 $2,060.98 Deposit American National Xinghua Mo
4/5/19 Mo, Xinghua $11,000.00 $13,060.98 Deposit American National General Xinghua Mo
4/8/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,666.68 $9,394.30 #1847 Xing Hua Mo final settlement 01655

4/30/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,616.66 $5,777.64 #1846 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Xinghua Mo 01655
$4,353.22 $1,424.42 Est. attorney fee $1,424.42

Molina, Raul
4/15/19 Molina, Raul $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Raul Molina
6/18/19 Molina, Raul $2,000.00 $4,500.00 #1862 Raul Molina-Sanchez client net settlement 01408

$2,166.45 $2,333.55 Est. attorney fee $2,333.55

Molina-Castillo, Yessica
4/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Yessica Molina-Castillo
5/4/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $3,320.69 $6,179.31 #1759 Yessica Molina-Castillo full & final settlement
6/1/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $800.00 $5,379.31 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/8/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $425.00 $4,954.31 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
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6/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $210.00 $4,744.31 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/25/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $1,577.95 $3,166.36 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien

$3,166.36 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Morales, Lance
5/28/19 Morales, Lance $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit K & K Insurance Lance Morales & Choi Jieum
5/29/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01560 Mor
8/23/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.34 $3,333.33 #1892 Lance Morales client net settlement 01560
9/25/19 Morales, Lance $2,908.33 $425.00 #1910 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Morales 01560 $425.00

Morales, Lance
8/14/19 Morales, Lance $9,200.00 $9,200.00 Deposit Geico Lance Morales
8/15/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.66 $6,133.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01722 Mor
12/2/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.68 $3,066.66 op a/c 3270 Lance Morales Client Settlement 01722

12/20/19 Morales, Lance $2,400.00 $666.66 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang 01722 Morales $666.66

Mu, Karen
9/6/19 Mu, Karen $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Karen Mu
9/9/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01792 Mu

9/12/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.66 $3,333.01 #1901 Karen Xia Mu client net settlement 01741
9/20/19 Mu, Karen $2,508.34 $824.67 #1903 Kiet Lam Replac Check 5769 MU 01792 $824.67

Negash, Getnet
2/27/19 Negash, Getnet $9,250.00 $9,250.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Getnet Negash
5/23/19 Negash, Getnet $3,000.00 $6,250.00 #1856 Getnet Negash client net settlement 01556
5/1/20 Negash, Getnet $2,477.50 $3,772.50 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Negash Client Medi

$3,083.01 $689.49 Est. attorney fee $689.49

Ofina, Jerry
3/30/20 Ofina, Jerry $13,800.00 $13,800.00 Deposit Allstate Jerry Ofina
5/1/20 Ofina, Jerry $4,500.00 $9,300.00 #1962 Jerry Ofina Client Settlement 01834

$4,599.54 $4,700.46 Est. attorney fee $4,700.46

Ong, Avelino
8/14/19 Ong, Avelino $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Allstate Avelino Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Avelino $5,666.68 $11,333.32 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong client settlement 01710
$5,666.10 $5,667.22 Est. attorney fee $5,667.22

Ong, Nina
8/19/19 Ong, Nina $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Allstate Nina Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Nina $3,357.84 $6,142.16 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong in trust for Nina Ong client settlement 01710
$3,166.35 $2,975.81 Est. attorney fee $2,975.81

Ontiveros, Lino
8/12/19 Ontiveros, Lino $2,611.00 $2,611.00 Deposit Geico Lino Ontiveros
9/20/19 Ontiveros, Lino $870.33 $1,740.67 #1907 Lino Ontiveros-Uribe client net settlement 01723

$870.24 $870.43 Est. attorney fee $870.43

Pascual, Rainee
5/11/20 Pascual, Rainee $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Rainee Pascual
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$2,333.10 $4,666.90 Est. attorney fee $4,666.90

Pelle, Allan
2/26/18 Pelle, Allan $17,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Allan Pelle
2/27/18 Pelle, Allan $5,833.33 $11,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
3/2/18 Pelle, Allan $6,151.67 $5,515.00 #1744 Allan Pelle client net settlement 01360
3/9/18 Pelle, Allan $500.00 $5,015.00 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01360 Pelle $5,015.00

Perez, Abilio
4/3/19 Perez, Abilio 678.43 $678.43 op a/c 3270 IDS Property Casualty Abilio Gomez-Perez

6/12/19 Perez, Abilio $1,600.00 $2,278.43 Deposit AAA Insurance Abilio Perez
6/18/19 Perez, Abilio $819.00 $1,459.43 #1864 Abilio Enok Gomez Perez client net settlement 01635
6/28/19 Perez, Abilio $700.00 $759.43 #1867 Kiet Lam client med lien Perez 01635

$759.43 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Phung, Canh
1/10/18 Phung, Canh $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $1,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $6,217.00 $11,783.00 #1738 Canh My Phung client net settlement 01301
1/18/18 Phung, Canh $5,313.66 $6,469.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01301 Phung
2/5/18 Phung, Canh $353.00 $6,116.34 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Med Lien 01301 Phung

$5,999.40 $116.94 Est. attorney fee $116.94

Qi, Fu
8/14/18 Qi, Fu $9,800.00 $9,800.00 Deposit Progressive Fu Qi
8/15/18 Qi, Fu $3,266.66 $6,533.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Qi

8/21/18 Qi, Fu $263.70 $6,269.64 op a/c 3270 Zhengyi Law Group
Lien for Weixiang Lin & Fu Qi 
01431

8/29/18 Qi, Fu $3,670.00 $2,599.64 #1787 Fu Qi final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Qi, Fu $297.50 $2,302.14 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Fu Qi Lien Payment 01431 $2,302.14

Qu, Bin
11/20/18 Qu, Bin $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Bin Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.33 $4,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.34 $2,333.33 #1802 Bin Qu client net settlement 01439
12/3/18 Qu, Bin $1,833.33 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01429 Qu
12/5/18 Qu, Bin $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01429 Qu

Quimlat, Monique
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $9.23 $9.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $15,000.00 $15,009.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
4/28/20 Quimlat, Monique $2,590.92 $17,600.15 Deposit Farmers Insurance Monique Quimlat

$5,866.13 $11,734.02 Est. attorney fee $11,734.02

Ramirez, Julie
4/30/20 Ramirez, Julie $18,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit Caesar's Entertainment Julie Ramirez

$5,999.40 $12,000.60 Est. attorney fee $12,000.60

Rodriguez, Enriqueta
2/25/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $7,250.00 $7,250.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Enriqueta Rodriguez
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4/30/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $2,369.00 $4,881.00 #1960 Enriqueta Rodriguez Client Net Settlmeent 01841
5/4/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $273.50 $4,607.50 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01841
5/7/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $1,672.50 $2,935.00 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Client Med Lien 01841

5/14/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $260.00 $2,675.00 #1970 Canyon Medical Billing 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/15/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $675.00 $2,000.00 #1971 Bridgestone, LLC 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta

$2,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Santos, Mandi
6/28/19 Santos, Mandi $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Allstate Mandi Santos
7/1/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01632 San

12/2/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Mandi Santos Settlement 01632 $2,500.00

Sar, Sovanna
2/1/19 Sar, Sovanna $180.92 $180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar

7/29/19 Sar, Sovanna $25,000.00 $25,180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $149.85 $25,330.77 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $203.72 $25,534.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $1,314.00 $26,848.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
3/5/20 Sar, Sovanna $15,000.00 $41,848.49 Deposit Allstate Sovanna Sar

4/28/20 Sar, Sovanna $3,151.51 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
$14,998.50 $30,001.50 Est. attorney fee $30,001.50

Schulte, Hai Hong
5/20/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit York Risk Services Hai Hong Schulte
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $3,175.00 $4,825.00 #1855 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Schulte 01589 $4,825.00

Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $233.05 $233.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $625.00 $858.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $351.28 $1,209.33 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $5,074.32 $6,283.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer

6/11/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $150.00 $6,433.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $15,000.00 $21,433.65 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Gerald Schutenhofer
5/20/19 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $10,950.60 $10,483.05 #1825 Gerald Schutzenhofer full & final settlement 01302

$6,994.55 $3,488.50 Atty fee per disbursement sheet $3,488.50

Schutzenhofer, Breta
11/30/17 Schutzenhofer, Breta $92.32 $92.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

1/2/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,174.00 $1,266.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $1,499.37 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $485.94 $1,985.31 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $2,218.36 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $351.28 $2,569.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $625.00 $3,194.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $256.71 $3,451.35 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
5/3/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $335.99 $3,787.34 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $15,000.00 $18,787.34 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $60.86 $18,848.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,755.00 $20,603.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
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11/13/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $24,759.96 $45,363.16 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
3/5/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $12,247.20 $33,115.96 #1823 Breta Schutzenhofer

8/28/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $300.00 $32,815.96 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing LV Radiology Breata Schutz…
8/29/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $112.50 $32,703.46 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Schutzenhofer, Breta

11/12/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $530.50 $32,172.96 op a/c 3270 Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Schutzenhofer, Breta
$15,121.05 $17,051.91 Atty Fee per disbursement sheet

$250.00 $16,801.91 Atty costs per disbursement sheet $16,801.90

Shi, Defu
4/30/20 Shi, Defu $9,327.00 $9,327.00 Deposit Progressive Defu Shi
5/5/20 Shi, Defu $3,109.00 $6,218.00 #1964 Defu Shi Client Net Settlement
5/6/20 Shi, Defu $2,284.00 $3,934.00 #1963 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01919 Shi, Defu

Shiomi, Aya
2/13/18 Shiomi, Aya $4,356.76 $4,356.76 Deposit State Farm Ins. Aya Shiomi
2/14/18 Shiomi, Aya $1,356.76 $3,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee  01239 Shi
4/23/18 Shiomi, Aya $3,000.00 $0.00 #1741 Aya Shiomi UIM Settlement 

Shukla, Prachi
4/5/19 Shukla, Prachi $800.00 $800.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Prachi Shukla
1/9/20 Shukla, Prachi $533.34 $266.66 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla for Prachi Shukla Client Net Settlement 01455

$266.66 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Shukla, Ujjwal
4/5/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Ujjwal Shukla
4/8/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $3,000.00 $6,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01455 Shu

2/27/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $500.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla via Zelle - 1 of 6 due to limit
3/9/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $2,600.00 $2,900.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla Client Net 01455 $2,900.00

Silva, Christine
11/26/18 Silva, Christine $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Christine Silva
11/27/18 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01529 Sil

2/6/19 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1824 Christine Silva full & final settlement 01529 $5,000.00

Sisouvong, Bobby
11/14/18 Sisouvong, Bobby $8,556.78 $8,556.78 Deposit Allstate 

4/2/19 Sisouvong, Bobby $3,200.00 $5,356.78 op a/c 3270 Bobby Sisouvong Full & Final Settlement
$2,851.97 $2,504.81 Est. attorney fee $2,504.81

So, Andy
7/27/20 So, Andy $5,565.00 $5,565.00 Deposit Allstate Andy So
8/18/20 So, Andy $188.32 $5,376.68 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,666.68 $3,710.00 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,855.00 $1,855.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client 01964 So

$1,855.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Su, Jinkun
3/20/18 Su, Jinkun $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit United Fire Group Jinkun Su
3/21/18 Su, Jinkun $2,166.68 $4,333.32 #1747 Jinkun Su full & final settlement 01404

$2,166.45 $2,166.87 Est. attorney fee $2,166.87
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Su, Peiqi
10/5/18 Su, Peiqi $5,700.00 $5,700.00 Deposit Progressive Peiqi Su
10/9/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $3,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01581 Su

10/11/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $1,900.00 #1800 Peiqi Su Final Settlement 01581
10/12/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01581 Su

Tam, Shi Chun
9/17/18 Tam, Shi Chun $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Geico Shi Chun Tam
9/21/18 Tam, Shi Chun $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1795 Shi Chun Tam final settlement  01510
9/24/18 Tam, Shi Chun $2,568.67 $4,431.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien Shi Chun Tam 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $611.33 $3,820.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $320.00 $3,500.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tang, Debbie
8/14/18 Tang, Debbie $3,283.00 $3,283.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Debbie Tang
8/20/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.33 $2,188.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01480 Tang
8/21/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.34 $1,094.33 #1786 Debbie Tang MP settlement 01480

$1,094.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tesfay, Teclay
4/30/20 Tesfay, Teclay $13,941.00 $13,941.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Teclay Tesfay
5/12/20 Tesfay, Teclay $4,648.00 $9,293.00 #1977 Teclay Tesfay Client 01819 Tesfay
5/18/20 Tesfay, Teclay $3,227.00 $6,066.00 #1978 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Tesfay
6/5/20 Tesfay, Teclay $595.00 $5,471.00 #1979 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Tesfay

$4,646.54 $824.46 Est. attorney fee $824.46

Tian, Jinling
5/8/18 Tian, Jinling $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Jinling Tian
5/9/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Tia

5/10/18 Tian, Jinling $3,500.00 $4,500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01397
5/11/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $500.00 #1764 Jingling Tian client net settlement 01397 $500.00

Tian, Wei Wei
8/10/18 Tian, Wei Wei $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wei Tian
8/14/18 Tian, Wei Wei $5,416.68 $11,583.32 #1777 Wei Wei Tian final settlement 01454
8/15/18 Tian, Wei Wei $3,052.77 $8,530.55 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 Tian dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Tian, Wei Wei $500.00 $8,030.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Wei Wei Tian Lien 01454

$5,666.10 $2,364.45 Est. attorney fees $2,364.45

Tjahjadi, Ariella
7/23/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $1,040.00 $1,040.00 Deposit Geico Ariella Tjahjadi
7/25/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $403.34 $636.66 op a/c 3270 Ariella Tjahjadi Client Net Settlement 01396
8/14/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $290.00 $346.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Tjahjadi Med Reimb. 01396

$346.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tran, Pho
1/6/20 Tran, Pho $11,944.14 $11,944.14 Deposit Allstate Pho Tran

1/21/20 Tran, Pho $3,982.38 $7,961.76 #1944 Pho Tran Client Settlement 01825
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1/22/20 Tran, Pho $3,217.22 $4,744.54 #1945 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01825 Tran
$3,980.98 $763.56 Est. attorney fee $763.56

Tran, Tranh
11/30/18 Tran, Tranh $5,800.00 $5,800.00 Deposit Progressive Tranh Tran
12/3/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.33 $3,866.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01479 Tra
12/4/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.34 $1,933.33 #1805 Thanh Tran client net settlement 01579

$1,933.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Trinidad, Alyssa
11/13/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $438.00 $438.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad
12/24/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $562.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad

2/1/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $37,000.00 $38,000.00 Deposit James River Ins. Alyssa Trinidad
2/4/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $12,333.33 $25,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01596 Tri

8/30/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $10,284.75 $15,381.92 #1896 Alyssa Trinidad client net settlement 01596 $15,381.92

Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $500.00 $500.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $5,756.00 $6,256.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/5/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,733.65 $4,522.35 #1792 Miguel Trujillo-Padron final settlement 01270

9/12/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,708.65 $2,813.70 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/17/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $25.00 $2,788.70 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01270 

10/15/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $2,110.98 $677.72 op a/c 3270 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Property Damage Settlement
$677.72 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tun, Frank
5/6/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Frank Tun
5/9/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun

5/20/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $41,666.67 Deposit Key Insurance Company Frank Tun
5/24/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $33,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun
3/6/20 Tun, Frank $5,620.00 $27,713.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594
4/6/20 Tun, Frank $2,810.00 $24,903.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Replace #5962 $24,903.34

Valela-Padilla, Joel
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $10,500.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla

6/15/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01917 Vel
9/2/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $3,200.69 $6,799.31 op a/c 3270 Joel Valela Client Settlement 01917 $6,799.31

Wan, Guozhen
6/8/20 Wan, Guozhen $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit Geico Guozhen Wan

6/18/20 Wan, Guozhen $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1992 Guozhen Wan Client Settlement 01711
6/24/20 Wan, Guozhen $1,600.00 $2,400.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med Lien 01711 Wan

$2,000.00 $400.00 Est. attorney fee $400.00

Wang, Fu Ming
8/10/18 Wang, Fu Ming $600.00 $600.00 Deposit Geico Fu Ming Wang/DOL 1/7/18
8/16/18 Wang, Fu Ming $275.00 $325.00 #1784 Jian Wang & Fu Ming Wang final settlement 01454
9/18/18 Wang, Fu Ming $125.00 $200.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Fuming Wang Med Lien

$200.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Wang, Hong Guang
8/10/18 Wang, Hong Guang $8,893.72 $8,893.72 Deposit Geico Hong Guang Wang
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.58 $6,179.14 #1780 Hong Guang Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.57 $3,464.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Hong Guang $500.00 $2,964.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Hong Guant Wang Lien 01454

$2,964.57 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Wang, Jian
8/10/18 Wang, Jian $9,898.72 $9,898.72 Deposit Geico Wang, Jian
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.58 $6,849.14 #1779 Jian Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.57 $3,799.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Jian $500.00 $3,299.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Jian Wang Lien 01454

$3,299.57 ($0.00)

Wang, Jian
3/15/19 Wang, Jian $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Wang
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $4,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 #1838 Jian Wang full & final settlement 01652
4/2/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $0.00 #1839 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Wang 01652

Wang, Langping
6/4/20 Wang, Langping $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lanping Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,670.00 $7,330.00 #1989 Lanping Wang Settlement 01893 Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,663.33 $3,666.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01893 Wang

$3,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Tingrong
4/5/19 Wang, Tingrong $163.72 $163.72 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tingrong Wang

$54.58 $109.14 Est. attorney fee $109.14

Wang, Wei
11/12/19 Wang, Wei $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $2,742.00 $12,258.00 #1936 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $4,129.00 $8,129.00 #1935 Wei Wang Client Net Settlement 01738
11/18/19 Wang, Wei $825.00 $7,304.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/22/19 Wang, Wei $2,385.00 $4,919.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Razzini Client Med Lien 01738 Wang

$4,919.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Zhuo
5/11/18 Wang, Zhuo $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Zhuo Wang
5/17/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1766 Zhuo Wang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Wang

$1,166.66 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Winchell, Amy
4/14/20 Winchell, Amy $6,200.00 $6,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Amy Winchell
4/15/20 Winchell, Amy $1,900.00 $4,300.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01888 Win

4/16/20 Winchell, Amy $1,416.80 $2,883.20 #1958 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, 
Amy
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4/20/20 Winchell, Amy $2,000.00 $883.20 #1959 Amy Winchell Client Settlement 01888
4/23/20 Winchell, Amy $577.30 $305.90 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01888 Win
4/24/20 Winchell, Amy $305.90 ($0.00) op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01888 Win

Wong, Annie
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $90.00 $90.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $2,990.00 $3,080.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
12/3/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.68 $2,053.32 #1804 Annie Wong client net settlement 01609

12/10/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.66 $1,026.66 #1807 Mitchell Kane client med lien 01609 Wong
12/12/18 Wong, Annie $25.00 $1,001.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01609 Wong

$1,001.66 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Wong, Annie
2/21/19 Wong, Annie $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
3/29/19 Wong, Annie $12,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Annie Wong
4/11/19 Wong, Annie $5,833.34 $11,666.66 #1842 Annie Wong client net settlement 01645
4/12/19 Wong, Annie $5,131.41 $6,535.25 #1843 Mitchell Kane client lien Annie Wong 01645
4/15/19 Wong, Annie $25.00 $6,510.25 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Lien 01645 Wong

$5,832.75 $677.50 Est. attorney fee $677.50

Wong, Tony
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $959.65 $959.65 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $2,258.64 $3,218.29 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
2/5/18 Wong, Tony $3,415.32 $6,633.61 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong

2/13/18 Wong, Tony $16,500.00 $23,133.61 Deposit USAA Tony Wong
2/14/18 Wong, Tony $5,500.00 $17,633.61 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/16/18 Wong, Tony $7,939.09 $9,694.52 #1742 Tony Wong UIM Settlement 01365
2/20/18 Wong, Tony $4,722.11 $4,972.41 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01365 Wong
2/28/18 Wong, Tony $500.00 $4,472.41 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01365 Wong $4,472.41

Wong, Wai
11/1/19 Wong, Wai $5,310.00 $5,310.00 Deposit Primero Wong Wai
11/4/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $3,540.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01814 Won

11/13/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $1,770.00 #1932 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01814 Wong
11/14/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $0.00 #1931 Wai Wong Client Net Settlmenent 01814

Wu, Judy
8/8/19 Wu, Judy $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Judy Wu

$333.30 $666.70 Est. attorney fee $666.70

Xia, Audrey
11/12/19 Xia, Audrey $34,000.00 $34,000.00 Deposit Ameriprise Audrey Xia
11/13/19 Xia, Audrey $11,333.33 $22,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01679 Xia
2/25/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $17,120.17 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $11,573.67 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907 $11,573.67

Xie, Guixian
5/29/18 Xie, Guixian $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Guixian Xie
5/30/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01407 Xie
6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $320.00 $6,346.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

Page 25

ROA Page 07123



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 8-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $2,513.33 $3,833.34 op a/c 3270 L&K Chiropractic Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407
6/15/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.34 $500.00 #1768 Guixian Xie final settlement 01407
7/12/18 Xie, Guixian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

Xu, Hua
2/28/19 Xu, Hua $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Hua Xu
3/5/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $3,000.00 #1828 Hua Xu DOL 7/27/2018 01620
3/8/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $1,500.00 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01620 Hua

3/18/19 Xu, Hua $1,450.00 $50.00 #1830 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Hua Xu 01620 $50.00

Xu, Qimin
6/18/19 Xu, Qimin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qimin Xu
6/28/19 Xu, Qimin $333.33 $666.67 #1872 Kiet Lam client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qimin $333.34 $333.33 #1871 Qimin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

$333.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Xu, Qixin
8/27/18 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Xu

10/10/18 Xu, Qixin $5,250.00 $6,250.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Qixin Xu
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $2,000.00 $4,250.00 #1799 Qixin Xu final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $1,666.66 $2,583.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Xu

$2,083.13 $500.21 Est. attorney fee $500.21

Xu, Qixin
6/13/19 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Zu
6/28/19 Xu, Qixin $333.33 $333.34 #1873 Kiet Lam client med lien Qixin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qixin $333.34 ($0.01) #1870 Qixin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

Yabut, Zenaida
1/17/19 Yabut, Zenaida $30,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Zenaida Yabut
1/25/19 Yabut, Zenaida $6,570.00 $23,430.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Yabut
1/28/19 Yabut, Zenaida $3,990.00 $19,440.00 op a/c 3270 Wei Xia Wu Client Lien 01522 Yab
3/1/19 Yabut, Zenaida $12,750.51 $6,689.49 #1818 Zenaida Yabut client net settlement 01512

$6,689.49 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Benli
5/11/18 Yang, Benli $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Benli Yang
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1767 Benli Yang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Yang

Yang, Benli $1,166.66 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Yang, Collins
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $461.00 $711.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $694.00 $1,405.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $3,718.00 $5,123.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
2/27/19 Yang, Collins $15,000.00 $20,123.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Collins Yang
2/28/19 Yang, Collins $5,000.00 $15,123.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01516 Yan
7/11/19 Yang, Collins $4,377.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Geico med pay coverage
2/27/20 Yang, Collins $10,556.17 $8,943.83 op a/c 3270 Collins Yang Client Settlement 01516 $8,943.83
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Yang, Dan
10/3/19 Yang, Dan $8,956.80 $8,956.80 Deposit Kemper Dan Yang

10/10/19 Yang, Dan $17,500.00 $26,456.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Dan Yang
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $8,818.93 $17,637.87 #1921 Dan Yang full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $3,776.89 $13,860.98 #1922 Kiet Lam client med lien Dan Yang 01514

$8,818.05 $5,042.93 Est. attorney fee $5,042.93

Yang, Jun
8/14/19 Yang, Jun $7,200.00 $7,200.00 Deposit Geico Jun Yang

12/20/19 Yang, Jun $2,400.00 $4,800.00 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang
$2,399.76 $2,400.24 Est. attorney fee $2,400.24

Ye, Minzhi
1/9/18 Ye, Minzhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Minzhi Ye

1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1736 Minzhe Ye client net settlement 01343
1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,641.66 $1,691.66 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Ye
2/12/18 Ye, Minzhi $25.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Ye

$1,666.66 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $880.00 $880.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $4,120.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/24/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1797 Ming Qiong Yin final settlement 01548

12/12/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,417.00 $1,916.32 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01548 Yin
$1,666.50 $249.82 Est. attorney fee $249.82

Ying, Ling
7/21/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $708.01 Deposit USAA Ling Ying
8/3/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $0.00 #1997 Ling Ying Property Damage 02004

Yu, Hana
5/24/18 Yu, Hana $9,338.72 $9,338.72 Deposit Geico Hana Yu
5/25/18 Yu, Hana $3,112.90 $6,225.82 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01418 Yu
7/17/18 Yu, Hana $2,312.92 $3,912.90 #1771 Hana Yu final settlement 01418 $3,912.90

Yu, Li
3/21/18 Yu, Li $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
3/23/18 Yu, Li $1,666.66 $3,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01410 Yu
3/29/18 Yu, Li $1,166.68 $2,166.66 #1748 Li Yu client net settlement 01410
4/13/18 Yu, Li $500.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01410 Yu $1,666.66

Yu, May Wah
2/26/18 Yu, May Wah $6,300.00 $6,300.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance May Wah Yu
2/27/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $2,100.00 #1743 May Wah Yu client net settlement 01357
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01357 Yu

Yuan, Manni
7/6/20 Yuan, Manni $3,576.00 $3,576.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
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7/7/20 Yuan, Manni $254.00 $3,830.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
7/14/20 Yuan, Manni $105.00 $3,935.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
8/3/20 Yuan, Manni $5,981.80 $9,916.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manni Yuan

$3,305.27 $6,611.53 Est. attorney fee $6,611.53

Yuson, Kevin
11/16/18 Yuson, Kevin $13,000.00 $13,000.00 Deposit American Access Kevin Yuson
11/19/18 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.33 $8,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01513 Yus

2/4/19 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.34 $4,333.33 #1821 Kevin Yuson full & final settlement 01513 $4,333.33

Zarate, Gerardo
10/3/19 Zarate, Gerardo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Clark County Gerardo Zarate
12/2/19 Zarate, Gerardo $4,400.00 $4,600.00 op a/c 3270 Gerardo Zarate Client Settment 01642

$3,000.00 $1,600.00 Est. attorney fee $1,600.00

Zhang, Ao
5/3/18 Zhang, Ao $2,200.00 $2,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
5/7/18 Zhang, Ao $733.34 $1,466.66 #1761 In Trust for Ao Zhang client net settlement 01394

$733.26 $733.40 Est. attorney fee $733.40

Zhang, Ao
7/2/18 Zhang, Ao $5,000.00 $6,466.66 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
7/3/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $4,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/6/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $3,133.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Zhang

9/11/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.68 $1,466.66 #1770 In Trust for Ya Zhang client net settlement 01394 $1,466.66

Zhang, Wei
9/3/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $13,300.00 $13,300.00 Deposit USAA Wei Ming Zhang
9/5/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $8,867.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $4,434.00 #1899 Wei Ming Zhang client net settlement 01747
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $3,609.00 $825.00 #1900 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhang 01747 $825.00

Zhang, Zhifeng
1/9/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Zhifeng Zhang

1/11/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $2,850.00 $6,150.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
1/17/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $3,000.00 $3,150.00 #1737 Zhifeng Zhang client net settlement 01343
2/7/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $125.00 $3,025.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang

2/12/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $25.00 $3,000.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
$3,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Zhao, Bin
6/13/19 Zhao, Bin $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Progressive Bin Zhao
6/14/19 Zhao, Bin $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01694 Zha
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $6,102.00 $10,564.67 #1878 Bin Zhao client net settlement 01694
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $3,120.00 $7,444.67 #1879 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhao 01694 $7,444.67

Zhao, Xiu Lan
8/10/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $9,908.32 $9,908.32 Deposit Geico Xiu Lan Zhao
8/15/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $3,052.78 $6,855.54 #1785 Xiu Lan Zhao final settlement 01454
8/18/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $500.00 $6,355.54 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Xin Lan Zhao Lien 01454
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$3,302.44 $3,053.10 Est. attorney fee $3,053.10

Zhao, Winnie
3/12/18 Zhao, Winnie $16,800.00 $16,800.00 Deposit Helmsman Winnie Zhao
3/13/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,600.00 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/15/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,367.90 $5,832.10 #1746 Winnie Zhao client net settlement 01391
3/16/18 Zhao, Winnie $944.00 $4,888.10 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $3,588.10 $1,300.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $800.00 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/22/18 Zhao, Winnie $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao

Zhu, Yufeng
12/26/19 Zhu, Yufeng $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Yufeng Zhu
12/27/19 Zhu, Yufeng $3,999.00 $8,001.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01813 Zhu

1/6/20 Zhu, Yufeng $4,001.00 $4,000.00 #1942 Yufeng Zhu Client Net Settlement 01813
1/22/20 Zhu, Yufeng $3,175.00 $825.00 #1943 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01813 Zhu $825.00

Estimated Total of Client Trust 
Balances: $658,057.45
Funds in Trust Account on 
8/31/20: $4,184.79

Estimated Amount Out-of-Trust 
on 8/31/20: $653,872.66
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Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika

7/23/18 Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika $4,297.01 $4,297.01 op a/c 3270 Liberty Mutual 
Raul Abejuela, Erika Aguilar & 
Honda $4,297.01

Agnis, Gene
4/3/19 Agnis, Gene $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit USAA med pay for Michael Hiras D.C

4/11/19 Agnis, Gene $0.55 $2,000.55 Deposit USAA Gene Agnis med pay
7/8/19 Agnis, Gene $6,734.00 $8,734.55 Deposit American Family Ins. Gene Agnis

7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $4,226.88 $4,507.67 #1880 Gene Agnis client net settlement 01614
7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $1,572.12 $2,935.55 op a/c 3270 Gene Landis Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
9/17/19 Agnis, Gene $310.00 $2,625.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis

11/27/19 Agnis, Gene $2,500.00 $125.55 op a/c 3270 Michael M. Hiras, D.C. Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
$2,911.04 ($2,785.49) Est. attorney fee

Aguilar, Elyzza
4/25/19 Aguilar, Elyzza $3,370.00 $3,370.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual 

$1,123.22 $2,246.78 Est. attorney fee $2,246.78

Aldana Perez, Marta
10/17/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $1,568.73 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez
10/18/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $0.00 #1927 Marta Aldana-Perez property damage 01872
5/15/20 Aldana Perez, Marta $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez

10/19/20 Aldana Perez, Marta $5,850.02 $19,149.98 op a/c 3270 Marta Aldana-Perez Client 01872 DOL 8/24/19
$8,332.50 $10,817.48 Est. attorney fee $10,817.48

Alvarenga, Ana
10/17/19 Alvarenga, Ana $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga
8/12/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $16,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Ana Alvarenga
8/12/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $31,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga

$10,332.30 $20,667.70 Est. attorney fee $20,667.70

Andrew, Jennel Denice
3/23/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew
7/17/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $5,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew

$9,999.00 $20,001.00 Est. attorney fee $20,001.00

Arief, Lianhoa
7/23/18 Arief, Lianhoa $2,350.00 $2,350.00 Deposit Geico Lianhoa Arief
7/30/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.34 $1,566.66 op a/c 3270 Lianhoa Nio Arief Client Net Settlement 01396
8/15/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.33 $783.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Arief - med reimb 01396

$783.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Bai, Ling
1/2/18 Bai, Ling $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Progressive Ling Bai
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $3,000.00 $4,500.00 #1733 Ling, Bai client net settlement 01323
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $780.00 $3,720.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01323 Bai

1/10/18 Bai, Ling $320.00 $3,400.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
2/13/18 Bai, Ling $1,884.00 $1,516.00 op a/c 3270 Complete Care Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
1/16/18 Bai, Ling $500.00 $1,016.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01323 Bai

$1,016.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Bias, Elpidia
6/4/20 Bias, Elpidia $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Elpidia Bias

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bias, Milo
11/19/19 Bias, Milo $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $8,381.15 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Milo Bias Property Damage 01180

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bitong, Rolf
3/16/18 Bitong, Rolf $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/20/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/29/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1750 Rolf Bitong full & final settlement
4/17/18 Bitong, Rolf $3,483.65 $1,516.35 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Rolf Bitong Reimbursement
4/25/18 Bitong, Rolf $500.00 $1,016.35 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Rolf Bitong Medical Lien
4/30/18 Bitong, Rolf $766.35 $250.00 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Relief Center Rolf Bitong Medical Lien 01406
5/9/18 Bitong, Rolf $250.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Rolf Bitong Med Lien

Boba, Lukich
7/31/18 Boba, Lukich $4,005.00 $4,005.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Lukich Boba/Med Pay

$1,334.87 $2,670.13 Est. attorney fee $2,670.13

Bosco, Maria
9/19/19 Bosco, Maria $22,000.00 $22,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims

11/27/19 Bosco, Maria $7,333.34 $14,666.66 op a/c 3270 Maria Bosco client net settlement 01653
$7,332.60 $7,334.06 Est. attorney fee $7,334.06

Briones, John Costes
2/27/19 Briones, John Costes $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
5/8/19 Briones, John Costes $2,333.34 $4,666.66 #1850 John Paul Briones client net settlement 01600

5/15/19 Briones, John Costes $25.00 $4,641.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01600 Briones
5/30/19 Briones, John Costes $2,308.33 $2,333.33 #1851 Mitchell Kane client med lien Briones 01600

$2,333.33 $0.00

Briones-Lizada, Andrea
9/18/20 Briones-Lizada, Andrea $8,558.82 $8,558.82 op a/c 3270 Geico Andrea Briones-Lizada
9/24/20 Briones-Lizada, Andrea $7,558.52 $16,117.34 Deposit Geico Andrea Briones-Lizada

$5,371.91 $10,745.43 Est. attorney fee $10,745.43

Bunagan, Atilano
8/25/20 Bunagan, Atilano $14,006.88 $14,006.88 Deposit Prudential Insurance Atilano Bunagan

$4,668.49 $9,338.39 $9,338.39

Cabalfin, Gary
3/25/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Gary $10,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Travelers Gary Cabalfin

10/1/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,009.96 $20,009.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
10/28/19 Cabalfin, Gary $353.00 $20,362.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Med Pay for Core Rehab
12/19/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,500.00 $25,862.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
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1/31/20 Cabalfin, Gary $6,833.33 $19,029.63 op a/c 3270 Gary Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538
$8,620.12 $10,409.51 Est. attorney fee $10,409.51

Cabalfin, Justin
4/11/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,775.73 $4,775.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Justin $10,000.00 $14,775.73 Deposit Travelers Justin Cabalfin

12/19/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,500.00 $19,275.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Justin $6,577.44 $12,698.29 op a/c 3270 Justin Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$6,424.60 $6,273.69 Est. attorney fee $6,273.69

Cabalfin, Maria
4/1/19 Cabalfin, Maria $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Maria $10,000.00 $20,000.00 Deposit Travelers Maria Cabalfin

12/19/19 Cabalfin, Maria $3,200.00 $23,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Maria $6,257.67 $16,942.33 op a/c 3270 Maria Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$7,732.56 $9,209.77 Est. attorney fee $9,209.77

Cabalfin, Kerry
4/13/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $9,637.00 $9,637.00 Deposit Allstate Kerry Cabalfin
5/1/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $1,422.00 $11,059.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Kerry Cabalfin

$3,685.96 $7,373.04 Est. attorney fee $7,373.04

Cabradilla, Eduardo
8/12/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Eduardo Cabradilla
8/14/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01748 Cab
10/8/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $3,528.40 $1,471.60 #1918 Eduardo Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $150.00 $1,321.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $1,321.60 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

Cabradilla, Teofila
8/2/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Teofila Cabradilla

10/8/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $3,492.40 $4,007.60 #1919 Teofila Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $150.00 $3,857.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $1,357.60 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

Cabradilla, Teofila $2,500.00 $0.00 Est attorney fee

Cabras, Michael
10/29/20 Cabras, Michael $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Michael Cabras

$2,500.00 $5,000.00 Est. attorney fee $5,000.00

Cai, Peili
8/27/18 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Peili Cai

10/10/18 Cai, Peili $6,750.00 $7,750.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company
10/11/18 Cai, Peili $2,250.00 $5,500.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,500.00 $3,000.00 #1798 Peili Cai final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,166.66 $833.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Cai
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6/13/19 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,833.34 Deposit Progressive 
6/28/19 Cai, Peili $333.33 $1,500.01 #1874 Kiet Lam client med lien Peili Cai 01718
7/5/19 Cai, Peili $333.34 $1,166.67 #1869 Peili Cai MP Final Settlement 01718 $1,166.67

Candari, Assia
4/23/20 Candari, Assia $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Esurance Assia Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Assia $3,000.00 $6,000.00 op a/c 3270 Asela Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Assia $750.00 $5,250.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Asela

$1,749.83 $3,500.17 Est. attorney fee $3,500.17

Candari, Cesar
4/23/20 Candari, Cesar $8,500.00 $8,500.00 Deposit Esurance Cesar Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Cesar $3,000.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Cesar Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Cesar $850.00 $4,650.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Cesar

$2,833.05 $1,816.95 Est. attorney fee $1,816.95

Cardenas, Jose
4/3/20 Cardenas, Jose $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Western National Insurance Jose Cardenas

10/7/20 Cardenas, Jose $4,000.00 $6,000.00 op a/c 3270 Jose Cardenas Client 01669 DOL 10/6/18
$3,333.00 $2,667.00 Est. attorney fee $2,667.00

Cha, Jong Oon
3/21/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,356.15 $1,356.15 Deposit Ameriprise Jong Oon Cha
6/12/19 Cha, Jong Oon $3,400.00 $4,756.15 Deposit AAA Insurance Jong Oon Cha
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,831.00 $2,925.15 #1863 Jong Oon Cha client net settlement 01635
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $940.00 $1,985.15 #1866 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Cha 01635
6/28/19 Cha, Jong Oon $350.00 $1,635.15 #1865 Kiet Lam client med lien Cha 01635
7/1/19 Cha, Jong Oon $50.00 $1,585.15 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01635 Cha

$1,585.15 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chan, Jenny
3/25/19 Chan, Jenny $3,550.00 $3,550.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jenny Chan

$1,183.22 $2,366.78 Est. attorney fee $2,366.78

Chang, Yao
11/30/18 Chang, Yao $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Yao Chang
12/3/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.66 $4,333.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med lien Chang 01579
12/4/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.68 $2,166.66 #1806 Yao Lai Chang client net settlement 01579

$2,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chau, Thanh Mon
3/10/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $9,060.45 $9,060.45 Deposit Key Insurance Company Thanh Mon Chau
3/30/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $3,500.00 $5,560.45 op a/c 3270 Thanh Mon Chau Replace chk #5967 01337

$3,019.85 $2,540.60 Est. attorney fee $2,540.60

Chavez, Toby
7/29/19 Chavez, Toby $1,400.00 $1,400.00 #1864 National General Insurance Toby Chavez
8/29/19 Chavez, Toby $425.00 $975.00 op a/c 3270 Moyer Chiropractic 01756 Chavez - Med Reimb.

Page 4

ROA Page 07131



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

9/30/19 Chavez, Toby $600.00 $375.00 #1887 Toby Chavez settlement check
$375.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $6,040.00 $7,195.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/21/19 Chen, Fenkui $305.14 $7,500.14 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Fenkui $18,000.00 $25,500.14 Deposit American National General Fenkui Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Fenkui $9,182.09 $16,318.05 #1928 Fenkui Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$8,499.20 $7,818.85 Est. attorney fee $7,818.85

Chen, Stephen
10/21/19 Chen, Stephen $3,395.00 $3,395.00 Deposit Progressive Stephen Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Stephen $9,500.00 $12,895.00 Deposit American National General Stephen Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Stephen $5,196.67 $7,698.33 #1929 Stephen Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$4,297.90 $3,400.43 Est. attorney fee $3,400.43

Chen, Jack
4/14/20 Chen, Jack $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Helmsman Mgmt. Services Jack Chen

4/16/20 Chen, Jack $2,916.33 $11,083.67 #1957 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/16/20 Chen, Jack $4,667.00 $6,416.67 #1956 Jack Chen full & final settlement
4/24/20 Chen, Jack $500.00 $5,916.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01851 Chen
4/28/20 Chen, Jack $1,250.00 $4,666.67 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01851 Chen

$4,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Junjie
8/31/18 Chen, Junjie $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit UHI Claims Account 
9/11/18 Chen, Junjie $45.50 $7,454.50 op a/c 3270 Plus Four Collections Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $1,310.76 $6,143.74 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $201.11 $5,942.63 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $1,167.63 $4,775.00 op a/c 3270 American Medical Response Junjie Chen 01511
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $25.00 $4,750.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/21/18 Chen, Junjie $2,250.00 $2,500.00 #1793 Junjie Chen final settlement 01511

$2,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Kun
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $470.00 $470.00 Deposit Travelers Kun Chen
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $3,624.00 $4,094.00 Deposit Travelers Kun Chen
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $8,150.00 $12,244.00 Deposit Progressive Kun Chen

12/30/20 Chen, Kun $4,081.34 $8,162.66 op a/c 3270 Kun Ziong Chen 02013 DOL 7/6/20 Total client net
$4,081.34 $4,081.32 Est. attorney fee $4,081.32

Chen, Shuchai
5/13/20 Chen, Shuchai $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Shuchai Chen
5/14/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1986 Shuchai Chen Client Settlement 01899 

5/18/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $3,500.00 #1985 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Chen, 
Shuchai

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Chen, Shujian
1/30/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
2/12/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 GT5 Motor PD #01690 Chen
7/29/19 Chen, Shujian $16,000.00 $16,000.00 #1864 State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $5,773.00 $10,227.00 #1881 Shujian Chen final settlement
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $4,007.00 $6,220.00 #1852 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien Chen
8/1/19 Chen, Shujian $4,800.00 $1,420.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/7/19 Chen, Shujian $825.00 $595.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01690 Chen
8/9/19 Chen, Shujian $595.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01690 Chen

Chen, Youngfen
4/30/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $1,115.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Youngfen Chen
5/1/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01633 Che
5/6/19 Chen, Youngfen $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Youngfen Chen

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40

Cheng, Wan
1/23/20 Cheng, Wan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American Access Wan Cheng
1/28/20 Cheng, Wan $3,000.00 $6,000.00 #1946 Wan Hua Cheng Client Settlement 01886
2/3/20 Cheng, Wan $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1947 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01886 Cheng

$2,999.70 $1,000.30 Est. attorney fee $1,000.30

Cheng, Wan
6/3/20 Cheng, Wan $11,250.00 $11,250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Wan Cheng
6/4/20 Cheng, Wan $3,475.00 $7,775.00 #1988 Wan Hua Cheng Client Net Settlement 01938
6/5/20 Cheng, Wan $2,650.00 $5,125.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng

6/11/20 Cheng, Wan $1,650.00 $3,475.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
$3,475.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chiu, Bella
9/9/20 Chiu, Bella $7,438.62 $7,438.62 Deposit Corvel Enterprise Bella Chiu

11/4/20 Chiu, Bella $4,771.96 $2,666.66 op a/c 3270 In Trust for Bella Chiu 01905 Chiu, Bella

$2,666.66 $0.00
Atty Fee Per Order Granting MC  
Petition

Cook, Agnes
2/10/20 Cook, Agnes $16,500.00 $16,500.00 Deposit Progressive Agnes Cook

$5,499.45 $11,000.55 Est. attorney fees $11,000.55

Cook, Antonio
2/10/20 Cook, Antonio $19,500.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Progressive Antonio Cook
2/27/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $19,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
4/10/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
5/5/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,000.00 Ctr Check Antonio Cook Emergency Fund

5/22/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $17,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
6/30/20 Cook, Antonio $1,000.00 $16,500.00 #1993 Antonio Cook Client 01793
7/29/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $16,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Client 01793
9/24/20 Cook, Antonio $3,228.54 $12,771.46 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Client 01793

$6,499.35 $6,272.11 Est. attorney fee $6,272.11
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Corabo, Angelina
1/17/19 Corabo, Angelina $42,000.00 $42,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance
1/24/19 Corabo, Angelina $6,055.00 $35,945.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Corabo
1/25/19 Corabo, Angelina $16,694.47 $19,250.53 #1819 Angelina Corabo client net settlement 
1/28/19 Corabo, Angelina $3,990.00 $15,260.53 op a/c 3270 Yong Ti Liang Client Costs 01522 Cor
5/14/19 Corabo, Angelina $1,637.71 $13,622.82 op a/c 3270 MGM Resorts International Angelina Corabo Lien 01512

$13,622.82 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Correos, Jennifer
7/8/19 Correos, Jennifer $41,500.00 $41,500.00 Deposit Geico 

7/10/19 Correos, Jennifer $13,833.33 $27,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01488 Cor

8/13/19 Correos, Jennifer $5,000.00 $22,666.67 #1885 Jennifer Correos
Disbursement of Undisputed funds 
01488

8/15/19 Correos, Jennifer $6,833.34 $15,833.33 #1888 Jennifer Correos final settlement 01488
8/30/19 Correos, Jennifer $36.00 $15,797.33 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01488 Cor
7/6/20 Correos, Jennifer $990.00 $14,807.33 op a/c 3270 Colt Medical Lien Correos Replace #5748 $14,807.33

Cortina, Bryan
12/17/20 Cortina, Bryan $4,000.00 $4,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Bryan Cortina
12/17/20 Cortina, Bryan $4,800.00 $8,800.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Bryan Cortina

$2,933.04 $5,866.96 Est. attorney fee $2,933.04

Cosgayon, Evelyn
7/27/20 Cosgayon, Evelyn $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Evelyn Cosgayon
9/21/20 Cosgayon, Evelyn $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Evelyn Cosgayon

$3,333.00 $1,667.00 Est. attorney fee $1,667.00

Cruz-Molina, Liliana
4/11/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
5/10/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $2,292.00 $2,208.00 #1763 In Trust for Liliana Cruz-Molina final settlement
6/1/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $675.00 $1,533.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Liliana Cruz-Molina Med Lien
6/6/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $33.33 $1,499.67 op a/c 3270 Optum Liliana Cruz-Molina

$1,499.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Decastro, Stephanie
12/21/20 Decastro, Stephanie 447.47 $447.47 Deposit Geico Stephanie Decastro
12/23/20 Decastro, Stephanie 322.57 $770.04 Deposit Geico Stephanie Decastro $770.04

Du, Lina
12/9/19 Du, Lina $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Lina Du
3/3/20 Du, Lina $5,059.93 $19,940.07 op a/c 3270 Lina Du Client Disbursement 01757
4/9/20 Du, Lina $3,150.00 $16,790.07 #1953 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01757 Lina Du

$8,332.50 $8,457.57 Est. attorney fee $8,457.57

Fabro, Victor
11/9/20 Fabro, Victor $3,110.00 $3,110.00 Deposit Geico Victor Fabro

$1,036.66 $2,073.34 Est. attorney fee $2,073.34

Fan, Hui Ming
2/26/20 Fan, Hui Ming $32,000.00 $32,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Hui Ming Fan
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3/24/20 Fan, Hui Ming $10,667.70 $21,332.30 op a/c 3270 Hui Ming Fan Client Disbursement 01791
4/20/20 Fan, Hui Ming $1,100.00 $20,232.30 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Disbursement 01791 Hui

$10,665.60 $9,566.70 Est. attorney fee $9,566.70

Fan, Yeqiong
2/11/19 Fan, Yeqiong $10,170 $10,170.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yeqiong Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $6,780.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $3,390.00 #1826 Yeqiong Fan client net settlement 
3/1/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,190.00 $200.00 #1827 Mitchell Kane Client Medical Lien Fan 01608 $200.00

Fang, Ping
11/18/19 Fang, Ping $200,000.00 $200,000.00 Deposit Chubb Ping Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $4,755.00 $195,245.00 #1941 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01422 Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $92,159.16 $103,085.84 #1940 Ping Fang Client Net Settlement 01422

$66,660.00 $36,425.84 Est. attorney fee $36,425.84

Feng, Zuan Qun
4/9/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $9,600.00 $9,600.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Zuan Qun Feng

4/11/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $6,400.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/12/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $3,200.00 #1753 Zuan Qun Feng client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Feng

Foster, Carlton
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Access General Insurance Carlton Foster
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01134 Fos
3/7/18 Foster, Carlton $2,623.77 $7,376.23 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/8/18 Foster, Carlton $2,000.00 $5,376.23 #1745 Carlton Foster client net settlement 01134

3/16/18 Foster, Carlton $575.00 $4,801.23 op a/c 3270 Nevada Comprehensive Pain Ctr Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/20/18 Foster, Carlton $225.43 $4,575.80 op a/c 3270 Bay Area Credit Service Carlton Foster 01134
3/26/18 Foster, Carlton $25.00 $4,550.80 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiolgy Consultants Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
5/2/18 Foster, Carlton $370.80 $4,180.00 op a/c 3270 Hand Center of Nevada Carlton Foster 01134
3/6/19 Foster, Carlton $50.00 $4,130.00 op a/c 3270 Unite Here Health Carlton Foster 01134 med $4,130.00

Gania, Fernando
8/28/19 Gania, Fernando $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Ryder Fernando Gania
12/6/19 Gania, Fernando $4,211.67 $5,788.33 op a/c 3270 Fernando Gania Client Settlement 01696

$3,333.00 $2,455.33 Est. attorney fee $2,455.33

Garcia, Justine
4/25/19 Garcia, Justine $3,615.00 $3,615.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Justine Garcia

$1,204.88 $2,410.12 Est. attorney fee $2,410.12

Geografo, Rory
12/4/18 Geografo, Rory $4,776.00 $4,776.00 Deposit USAA
4/16/19 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $3,184.00 #1849 Rory Geografo client settlement 01554
5/1/20 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $1,592.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Rory Geografo Client Lien

$1,592.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Ghebre, Helen
4/29/20 Ghebre, Helen $14,445.00 $14,445.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Helen Ghebre
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5/13/20 Ghebre, Helen $4,816.00 $9,629.00 #1980 Helen Ghebre Client 01819 Ghebre
5/19/20 Ghebre, Helen $3,395.00 $6,234.00 #1981 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Ghebre
6/5/20 Ghebre, Helen $595.00 $5,639.00 #1982 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Ghebre

$4,814.52 $824.48 Est. attorney fee $824.48

Go, Alex
5/3/18 Go, Alex $648.97 $648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go

9/25/18 Go, Alex $3,000.00 $3,648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go
9/28/18 Go, Alex $1,000.00 $2,648.97 op a/c 3270 Alex Go Client Settlement 01464

$882.90 $1,766.07 Est. attorney fee $1,766.07

Go, Adrielle
9/4/18 Go, Adrielle $2,464.73 $2,464.73 Deposit Dairyland Auto Adrielle Go

11/20/18 Go, Adrielle $1,643.16 $821.57 #1801 In Trust for Adrielle Go final settlement 01489
$821.57 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Go, Kevin
9/4/18 Go, Kevin $12,535.27 $12,535.27 Deposit Dairyland Auto Kevin Go

1/17/19 Go, Kevin $5,331.85 $7,203.42 #1816 Kevin Go final settlement 01489
3/5/19 Go, Kevin $25.00 $7,178.42 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client  Lien 01489 Kevin Go

$4,178.00 $3,000.42 Est. attorney fee $3,000.42

Go, Cleolette
9/4/18 Go, Cleolette $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Dairyland Auto 
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $6,300.00 $8,700.00 #1820 Cleolette Go final settlement 01489
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $639.00 $8,061.00 op a/c 3270 Cleolette Go Additional Costs Cleo Go

3/21/19 Go, Cleolette $500.00 $7,561.00 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Cleo Go 01489
$5,000.00 $2,561.00 Est. attorney fee $2,561.00

Gonzales, Jose
3/22/19 Gonzales, Jose $7,700.00 $7,700.00 Deposit Progressive 
5/14/19 Gonzales, Jose $3,000.00 $4,700.00 #1853 Jose Gonzalez client net settlement 01631

$2,566.41 $2,133.59 Est. attorney fee $2,133.59

Grosso, Matthew
10/12/18 Grosso, Matthew $30 $30.00 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins Matthew Grosso
1/21/20 Grosso, Matthew $6,600.00 $6,630.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Matthew Battista Grosso
1/31/20 Grosso, Matthew $1,086.67 $7,716.67 Deposit Ameriprise Matthew Grosso
6/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $58.00 $7,658.67 op a/c 3270 Equian Med Lien Grosso 01482
7/10/20 Grosso, Matthew $3,250.00 $4,408.67 op a/c 3270 Mgrosso196 Inst Xfer to his Paypal
8/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $2,514.22 $1,894.45 Matthew Piazza Grosso (via cert ck per Piazza)

$1,894.45 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Gutierrez, Mario
6/25/20 Gutierrez, Mario $7,519.00 $7,519.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Mario Gutierrez
9/25/20 Gutierrez, Mario $2,500.00 $5,019.00 op a/c 3270 Mario Gutierrez Client 01890 DOL 9/11/19

$2,506.08 $2,512.92 Est. attorney fee $2,512.92

Habte, Fortuna
5/20/19 Habte, Fortuna $8,343.50 $8,343.50 Deposit Geico Fortuna Habte
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7/31/19 Habte, Fortuna $3,000.00 $5,343.50 #1877 Fortuna Habte client net settlement 01518
9/25/19 Habte, Fortuna $2,443.50 $2,900.00 #1909 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Forutna 01518

$2,900.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hac, Jae
11/25/19 Hac, Jae $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $766.00 $1,921.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $3,079.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac

$1,666.50 $3,333.50 Est. attorney fee $3,333.50

Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie
5/20/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $15,471.50 $15,471.50 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne
6/4/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $5,000.00 $10,471.50 #1858 Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne client settlement 01617

10/7/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $3,271.50 $7,200.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Client Med Lien 01617 Har
10/11/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $900.00 $6,300.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01617 Har
11/1/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $100.00 $6,200.00 op a/c 3270 Healthcare Partners Med Gp. Client Med Lien 01617 Har

11/27/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $250.00 $5,950.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01617 Har
$5,156.65 $793.35 Est. attorney fees $793.35

He, Yanfen
9/17/18 He, Yanfen $10,800.00 $10,800.00 Deposit Geico Yanfen He
9/21/18 He, Yanfen $3,600.00 $7,200.00 #1796 Yanfen He final settlement 01510
9/24/18 He, Yanfen $2,660.51 $4,539.49 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Medical Lien He 01510
9/27/18 He, Yanfen $619.49 $3,920.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Yanfen He Lien 01510
9/28/18 He, Yanfen $320.00 $3,600.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Yanfen He Lien 01510

$3,600.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Healey, Emily
1/23/18 Healey, Emily $50,000.00 $50,000.00 Deposit Geico 
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $9,000.00 $41,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $29,748.12 $11,251.88 #1740 Emily Healey client net settlement 01265
1/26/18 Healey, Emily $250.00 $11,001.88 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Emily Healey Med Lien
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $2,571.00 $8,430.88 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $293.00 $8,137.88 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Lien Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $43.00 $8,094.88 op a/c 3270 PlusFour, Inc. Emily Healey
2/1/18 Healey, Emily $3,835.00 $4,259.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Louis Mortillaro Client Med Payment Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $320.00 $3,939.88 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01265 Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $1,200.00 $2,739.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Payment Healey
2/8/18 Healey, Emily $2,568.00 $171.88 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01265 Healey

$171.88 $0.00 Est. attorney costs or fees

Hernandez, Carlos A.
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $3,794.00 $3,794.00 Deposit Geico 
9/23/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $1,264.68 $2,529.32 #1908 Carlos A. Hernandez client net settlement 01723

$1,264.54 $1,264.78 Est. attorney fee $1,264.78

Hernandez, Anthony
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $2,894.00 $2,894.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $250.00 $3,144.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $166.67 $2,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Hernandez for Anthony Client Net Settlement 01709
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12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $1,000.00 $1,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Anthony Hernandez Client  Net Settlement 01709
$1,047.90 $929.43 Est. attorney fee $929.43

Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $3,513.00 $3,513.00 Deposit Geico Carlos Ireno Hernandez
9/20/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $1,171.00 $2,342.00 #1906 Carlos Ireneo Hernandez client net settlement 01723

$1,170.88 $1,171.12 Est. attorney fee $1,171.12

Hernandez, Dulce
11/12/19 Hernandez, Dulce $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Dulce Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Dulce $166.67 $83.33 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez for Dulce Client Net Settlement 01709

$83.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hernandez, Isaias
7/23/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $3,699.09 Deposit Badger Mutual Insurance Isaias Hernandez
9/11/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Isaias Hernandez 02006 PD Repair

Hernandez, Steven
11/12/19 Hernandez, Steven $2,497.00 $2,497.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Steven Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Steven $850.00 $1,647.00 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709

$832.25 $814.75 Est. attorney fee $814.75

Ho, Bill King
3/21/18 Ho, Bill King $3,182.00 $3,182.00 Deposit AAA Insurance 
4/20/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,138.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/26/18 Ho, Bill King $2,950.00 $4,088.00 Deposit American Access
4/30/18 Ho, Bill King $983.33 $3,104.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01421 Ho
5/9/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,060.67 #1758 Bill King Ho full & final settlement 01421 $1,060.67 

Huang, Manli 
10/31/19 Huang, Manli $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Manli Huang
1/27/20 Huang, Manli $40,000.00 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manli Huang
2/13/20 Huang, Manli $5,830.00 $39,170.00 #1948 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01787 Huang
3/3/20 Huang, Manli $22,363.80 $16,806.20 op a/c 3270 Manli Huang Client Settlement 01787
3/9/20 Huang, Manli $825.00 $15,981.20 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01787 Manli

$14,998.50 $982.70 Est. attorney fee $982.70 

Huang, Kelly
11/14/19 Huang, Kelly $4,511.97 $4,511.97 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang
1/15/20 Huang, Kelly $488.03 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang

2/13/20 Huang, Kelly $2,775.00 $2,225.00 #1949 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, 
Kelly

2/14/20 Huang, Kelly $15,000.00 $17,225.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance 
Manli Huang as parent of Kelly 
Huang

3/12/20 Huang, Kelly $534.08 $16,690.92 op a/c 3270 Claim Recovery Services Client Med Lien 01787 Kelly
5/6/20 Huang, Kelly $6,690.92 $10,000.00 #1969 In Trust for Kelly Huang Client 01787 Huang
5/7/20 Huang, Kelly $3,083.33 $6,916.67 #1973 Manli Huang for Kelly Huang MP Settlement 07187 

$6,666.66 $250.01 Est. attorney fee $250.01
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Huang, Jeff 
7/3/20 Huang, Jeff $8,656.00 $8,656.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jeff Huang

7/13/20 Huang, Jeff $2,887.00 $5,769.00 #1995 Jeff Huang Client 01885
$2,885.00 $2,884.00 Est. attorney fee $2,884.00

Huang, Melody
7/3/20 Huang, Melody $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Melody Huang, a minor

7/13/20 Huang, Melody $333.00 $167.00 #1996 Jeff Huang, for Melody Huang Client 01885
$167.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hutton, Kiki
3/28/18 Hutton, Kiki $9,196.00 $9,196.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
3/30/18 Hutton, Kiki $3,678.40 $5,517.60 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
4/5/18 Hutton, Kiki $4,060.85 $1,456.75 #1751 Kiki Hutton client net settlement 01251
4/6/18 Hutton, Kiki $2,760.00 ($1,303.25) op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01251 Hutton

Ibe, Robert
12/10/18 Ibe, Robert $21,145.29 $21,145.29 Deposit Geico
12/28/18 Ibe, Robert $5,318.15 $15,827.14 #1815 Robert Ibe client net settlement 01497

$7,047.73 $8,779.41 Est. attorney fee $8,779.41

Jiang, Bai
11/6/20 Jiang, Bai $4,650.00 $4,650.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Bai Jiang

11/10/20 Jiang, Bai $1,550.00 $3,100.00 op a/c 3270 Bai An Jiang Client Settlement DOL 2/23/20
11/10/20 Jiang, Bai $1,550.00 $1,550.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Jiang, Bai An DOL 2/23/20

$1,550.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kaewviset, Kamarapon
2/28/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $23,150.00 $23,150.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/1/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $7,500.00 $15,650.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $5,840.25 $9,809.75 #1832 Kamarapon Kaewviset full & final settlement 01587
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $3,851.40 $5,958.35 #1833 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Kaewviset $5,958.35

Kahsay, Esey
4/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Esey Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $358.67 $179.33 #1965 In Trust for Esey Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kahsay, Nathan
4/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Nathan Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $358.67 $179.33 #1976 In Trust for Nathan Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kahsay, Yoel
4/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yoel Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $358.67 $179.33 #1975 In Trust for Yoel Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Kim, Baek
1/18/18 Kim, Baek $6,263.00 $6,263.00 Deposit Geico Kim Baek
1/19/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.66 $4,175.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.68 $2,087.66 #1739 Baek Kim client net settlement 01359
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $1,285.66 $802.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Ctr Baek Kim Client Lien
1/30/18 Kim, Baek $802.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Summit Pain Clinic Baek Kim 01359 Med Lien

Kuan, Qing Zhi
5/8/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qing Zhi Kuan
5/9/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Kua

5/10/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1765 Qing Zhi Kuan client net settlement 01397
5/18/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $4,100.00 $900.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Med Lien 01397 Kuan $900.00

Kuang, Chentian
3/15/19 Kuang, Chentian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Chentian Kuang

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40

Kurnia, Yudi Melani
7/23/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $2,645.00 $2,645.00 Deposit Geico Yudi Melani Kurnia
7/24/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.68 $1,763.32 op a/c 3270 Yudi Melani Kurnia Client Net Settlement 01396
8/17/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.66 $881.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Yudi Kurnia Med Reimb. 01396

$881.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lai, Chi Kan
8/8/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $5,720.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Kan Lai

8/16/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $0.00 #1884 GT5 Motor PD #01843 Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $798.19 $798.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $6,114.00 $6,912.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $657.00 $7,569.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai

$2,522.81 $5,046.38 Est. attorney fee $5,046.38

Lai, Chi Pan
4/6/20 Lai, Chi Pan $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Pan Lai

4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $4,881.80 $20,118.20 #1954 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01843 Chi Pan Lai
4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $11,438.79 $8,679.41 #1955 Chi Pan Lai Client Settlement 01843

$8,332.50 $346.91 Est. attorney fees $346.91

Lamongi, Joeliana
6/27/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Joeliana Lamongi
8/2/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $400.00 $14,600.00 op a/c 3270 Western Regional Center Client Trtmt Lamongi 01396
8/3/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $632.00 $13,968.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Lamongi Med Lien 01396
8/6/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $500.00 $13,468.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Lamongi Lien 01396

8/10/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $1,885.00 $11,583.00 op a/c 3270 Jackson Physical Therapy Lamongi Lien 01396
8/15/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,502.50 $8,080.50 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Lamongi Med Lien 01396
9/4/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,080.50 $5,000.00 #1774 Joeliana Lamongi full & final settlement 01396

$5,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lamotte, Jerrod
12/11/18 Lamotte, Jerrod $35,000.00 $35,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Jerrod Lamotte

Page 13

ROA Page 07140



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

6/3/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $32,500.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte 01182 Client Disbursement
11/27/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $30,000.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte Client Disbursement 01182

$11,665.50 $18,334.50 Est. attorney fee $18,334.50

Lauwardy, Deni
4/1/19 Lauwardy, Deni $13,848.00 $13,848.00 Deposit Geico Deni Lauwardy
4/9/19 Lauwardy, Deni $4,616.00 $9,232.00 #1847 Deni Lauwardy full & final settlement 01624

4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $2,214.06 $7,017.94 #1844 Mitchell Kane client lien Deni Lauwardy
4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $189.44 $6,828.50 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Lauwardy 01624

$4,615.54 $2,212.96 Est. attorney fee $2,212.96

Le Ding, Christina
12/26/18 Le Ding, Christina $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Christina Le Ding
12/27/18 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.66 $7,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01588 Led

1/3/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,089.16 $4,244.18 #1813 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Le Ding 01588
1/7/19 Le Ding, Christina $577.50 $3,666.68 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01588 Le Ding

1/16/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.68 $0.00 #1812 Christina Le Ding client net settlement 01588

Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $24,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $20,400.00 #1913 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Lapnon Lee
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $16,800.00 #1914 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Wa Na Lin
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $12,000.00 #1915 Lapmon Lee final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $7,200.00 #1917 Wan Na Lin final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $7,200.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01820 Lap

Lee, Tom Tong
5/11/20 Lee, Tom Tong $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Tom Tong Lee
5/13/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1983 Tom Tong Lee Client Settlement 01899
5/15/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01899 Lee

5/18/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $0.00 #1984 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Lee Tom 
Tong

Lei, Jiamin
5/3/18 Lei, Jiamin $14,690.72 $14,690.72 Deposit Safeco Insurance Jiamin Lei
5/4/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,896.60 $9,794.12 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/7/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,333.00 $5,461.12 #1762 Jiamin Lei client net settlement 01394

5/10/18 Lei, Jiamin $3,664.82 $1,796.30 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394
5/14/18 Lei, Jiamin $75.00 $1,721.30 op a/c 3270 All City Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/18/18 Lei, Jiamin $1,221.00 $500.30 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/21/18 Lei, Jiamin $500.00 $0.30 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01394 Lei

Lei, Yi Ling
9/13/19 Lei, Yi Ling $12,200.00 $12,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yi Ling Lei
9/20/19 Lei, Yi Ling $3,242.34 $8,957.66 #1905 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Lei 01741
9/23/19 Lei, Yi Ling $4,066.66 $4,891.00 #1904 Yi Ling Lei client net settlement 01741

$4,066.26 $824.74 Est. attorney fees $824.74
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Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon
4/9/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $9,400.00 $9,400.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Tai Leung

4/11/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $6,266.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/13/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $3,133.34 #1752 Tai Tei Sandy Hon Leung client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $0.01 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Leung

Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,458.00 $1,458.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,506.00 $2,964.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/6/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $988.00 $1,976.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,187.00 $4,163.00 Deposit Broadspire
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,259.00 $6,422.00 Deposit Broadspire

7/16/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $5,167.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,215.00 $3,952.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $2,697.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 $2,697.00

Li, Jian
10/3/19 Li, Jian $6,578.10 $6,578.10 Deposit Kemper Jian Li

10/10/19 Li, Jian $14,000.00 $20,578.10 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jian Li
10/11/19 Li, Jian $6,859.28 $13,718.82 #1920 Jian Li full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Li, Jian $3,166.00 $10,552.82 #1923 Kiet Lam client med lien Jian Li 01514
12/23/19 Li, Jian $2,863.74 $13,416.56 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Hui Li

$7,813.17 $5,603.39 Est. attorney fee $5,603.39

Li, Yuxiang
7/1/20 Li, Yuxiang $12,750.00 $12,750.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Yuxiang Li

7/13/20 Li, Yuxiang $4,250.00 $8,500.00 #1994 Yuxiang Li Client Settlement 01921
$4,249.58 $4,250.42 Est. attorney fees $4,250.42 

Liao, Yun
12/24/18 Liao, Yun $4,100.00 $4,100.00 Deposit Progressive Yun Liao
12/27/18 Liao, Yun $1,316.68 $2,783.32 #1808 Yun Liao client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Liao, Yun $1,266.66 $1,516.66 #1809 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Liao 01616
$1,366.53 $150.13 $150.13

Lijam, Muluberhan
1/17/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $11,439.00 $11,439.00 Deposit Progressive Muluberhan Lijam
9/21/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $350.00 $11,089.00 op a/c 3270 Muluberhan Lijam Client Costs
9/21/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $5,000.00 $6,089.00 op a/c 3270 Muluberhan Lijam Client 01536 

$3,812.62 $2,276.38 Est. attorney fee $2,276.38

Lin, Nay
9/23/19 Lin, Nay $11,604.87 $11,604.87 Deposit American Access Nay Lin
9/24/19 Lin, Nay $3,868.29 $7,736.58 Tfr Checking client costs 01500 Lin
11/6/19 Lin, Nay $3,368.00 $4,368.58 #1930 Nay Lin Client Net Settlement 01814 $4,368.58

Lin, Weixiang
8/14/18 Lin, Weixiang $10,400.00 $10,400.00 Deposit Progressive Weixiang Lin
8/15/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,466.66 $6,933.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/22/18 Lin, Weixiang $500.00 $6,433.34 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Weixiang Ling Lien 01431
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8/29/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,910.00 $2,523.34 #1788 Weixiang Lin final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Lin, Weixiang $297.50 $2,225.84 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Weixiang Ling Lien Payment $2,225.84

Liu, Zixuan
2/25/20 Liu, Zixuan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Zixuan Liu
3/2/20 Liu, Zixuan $1,855.00 $7,145.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01833 Liu
3/4/20 Liu, Zixuan $3,000.00 $4,145.00 #1950 Zixuan Liu Client Settlement 01833

$2,999.70 $1,145.30 Est. attorney fee $1,145.30 

Lobaton, Maricel
4/9/18 Lobaton, Maricel $20,500.00 $20,500.00 Deposit Clark County Maricel Lobaton

4/10/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,893.33 $13,606.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01297 Lob
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $700.00 $12,906.67 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Maricel Lobaton Med Lien
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $225.00 $12,681.67 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing  LV Radiology - Lobaton
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,792.62 $5,889.05 #1769 Maricel Lobaton final settlement 01297
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,268.90 $4,620.15 op a/c 3270 St. Rose Dominica - St. Martin Med Payment Lobaton

6/14/18 Lobaton, Maricel $3,088.25 $1,531.90 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Lient Payment Lobaton
6/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $2,258.57 ($726.67) op a/c 3270 Conduent Payment Integrity Sol. Maricel Lobaton 01297
7/16/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,000.00 $273.33 op a/c 3270 Travelers Maricel Lobaton $273.33

Lobaton, Maricel
8/27/18 Lobaton, Maricel $27,000.00 $27,000.00 Deposit USAA Maricel Lobaton
8/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $9,000.00 $18,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01398 Lob
1/23/19 Lobaton, Maricel $12,410.56 $5,589.44 #1817 Maricel Lobaton final settlement $5,589.44 

Long, Yuan Xiang
12/24/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $3,300.00 $3,300.00 Deposit Progressive Yuan Long
12/27/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,050.00 $2,250.00 #1810 Yuan Xiang Long client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,150.00 $1,100.00 #1811 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Long 01616
$1,100.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lonton, Youla
7/28/20 Lonton, Youla $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit CNA Youla Lonton

$4,666.20 $9,333.80 Est. attorney fee $9,333.80

Lu, Junshi
2/28/19 Lu, Junshi $1,700.00 $1,700.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Junshi Lu
3/5/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $1,133.34 #1829 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620

3/18/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $566.68 #1831 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
$566.68 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Luat, Jesus
11/26/18 Luat, Jesus $4,300.00 $4,300.00 Deposit Progressive Jesus Luat
12/28/18 Luat, Jesus $1,033.34 $3,266.66 #1814 Jesus Luat client disbursement
5/30/19 Luat, Jesus $1,433.34 $1,833.32 #1857 Mitchell Kane client medical lien Luat 01582

$1,433.19 $400.13 Est. attorney fee $400.13 

Lukich, Boba
7/31/18 Lukich, Boba $4,005.00 $4,005.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Boba Lukich
8/31/18 Lukich, Boba $5,950.00 $9,955.00 Deposit Geico Boba Lukich
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11/23/18 Lukich, Boba $4,653.00 $5,302.00 #1803 Boba Lukich final settlement 01495
$3,318.00 $1,984.00 Est. attorney fee $1,984.00

Luo, Ming
8/31/18 Luo, Ming $2,741.00 $2,741.00 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
9/6/18 Luo, Ming $1,000.01 $1,740.99 #1791 Ming Luo full & final settlement

9/13/18 Luo, Ming $720.00 $1,020.99 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment: Ming Luo 01362
9/17/18 Luo, Ming $25.00 $995.99 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01362 Luo
6/24/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $1,995.99 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
8/15/19 Luo, Ming $6,240.00 $8,235.99 Deposit ESIS Ming Luo
8/22/19 Luo, Ming $2,413.33 $5,822.66 #1891 Ming Luo client net settlement 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $4,822.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee Luo 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $2,742.66 #1890 Kiet Lam client net settlement Luo 01737
8/28/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $662.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01737 Luo $662.66

Luo, Xi
7/23/18 Luo, Xi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Geico Luo, Xi
8/7/18 Luo, Xi $9,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Luo, Xi
8/8/18 Luo, Xi $1,666.66 $12,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01474 Luo

8/10/18 Luo, Xi $4,666.68 $7,666.66 #1776 Xi Luo client med lien 01474
8/13/18 Luo, Xi $3,000.00 $4,666.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Luo

$2,999.70 $1,666.96 Est. attorney fee on $9K $1,666.96

Mabanag, Leonarda 
4/16/20 Mabanag, Leonarda $5,600.00 $5,600.00 Deposit American National General Leonarda Mabanag
9/25/20 Mabanag, Leonarda $2,256.84 $3,343.16 op a/c 3270 Leonarda Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19

$1,866.48 $1,476.68 Est. attorney fee $1,476.68 

Mabanag, Wilfredo
12/16/19 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $906.02 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag
1/24/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Wilfredo Mabanag Client Property Damage 01916
4/16/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag
9/25/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $3,600.00 $5,400.00 op a/c 3270 Wilfredo Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19

$2,999.70 $2,400.30 Est. attorney fee $2,400.30

Macalos, Ferdinand
10/10/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $4,735.23 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos
12/3/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Ferdinand Macalos 01894 PD Reissue
2/24/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $3,534.00 $3,534.00 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos

10/27/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $1,000.00 $2,534.00 op a/c 3270 Ferdinand Macalos Client 01894
10/30/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $2,000.00 $534.00 op a/c 3270 AITC Chiropractic 08194 Macalos, Ferdinand

$534.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Magno, Corazon
4/2/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $3,932.98 Deposit VW Credit, Inc. Estate of Corazon Magno

4/14/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Gregorio Magno Client Disbursement 01991

Mai, Ji Qiang
2/5/18 Mai, Ji Qiang $5,687.50 $5,687.50 op a/c 3270 Geico Ji Qiang Mai

Page 17

ROA Page 07144



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

$1,895.64 $3,791.86 Est. attorney fee $3,791.86

Mamaril, Ronwaldo
4/6/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Esurance Ronwaldo Mamaril

4/29/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $2,500.00 $9,500.00 op a/c 3270 C1 Chiropractic Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
4/30/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $3,000.00 $6,500.00 #1961 Ronwaldo Mamaril Client Settlement 01967
5/8/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $850.00 $5,650.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $825.00 $4,825.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $1,822.50 $3,002.50 op a/c 3270 Law Offices of Adam S. Kutner Attorney Lien 01967 Mamaril
7/13/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $205.88 $2,796.62 op a/c 3270 West Valley Pharmacy Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

$2,796.62 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $14,500.00 $14,500.00 Deposit Allstate Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/2/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,833.33 $9,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,073.27 $5,593.40 #1883 Filemon Manio, Jr. client net settlement 01595 $5,593.40

Marquez, Benjamin
8/27/19 Marquez, Benjamin $4,000.00 $4,000.00 Deposit Allstate Benjamin Marquez

$1,333.20 $2,666.80 Est. attorney fee $2,666.80

Martinez, Daisy
10/18/19 Martinez, Daisy $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Infinity Claims Daisy Martinez

$5,000.00 $10,000.00 Est. attorney fee $10,000.00

Martinez, Jessica
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $1,679.00 $1,679.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez for Isaiah
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $6,900.00 $8,579.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $560.67 $8,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,000.00 $6,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
7/6/20 Martinez, Jessica $900.00 $5,118.33 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Center 01736 Martinez replace #5725

8/24/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,373.50 $2,744.83 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic 01736 Martinez, Jessica
9/28/20 Martinez, Jessica $350.00 $2,394.83 op a/c 3270 EAC Funding, Inc. 01736 Martinez, Jessica

$2,394.83 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Mejia, Oswen

9/1/20 Mejia, Oswen $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Farmer's Insurance
Marta Aldana Perez for Oswen 
Meja, a minor

10/30/20 Mejia, Oswen $2,083.33 $22,916.67 op a/c 3270 Marta Aldana as parent of Oswen Mejia01474 Mejia, Oswen
$8,333.33 $14,583.34 Atty fee per Order on MC Petition $14,583.34

Mejia, Kimberlyn
10/19/20 Mejia, Kimberlyn $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Kimberlyn Mejia
10/20/20 Mejia, Kimberlyn $5,130.00 $6,870.00 Check Kimberlyn Mejia 01953, DOL 1/22/20

$3,999.60 $2,870.40 Est. attorney fee $2,870.40

Mo, Xinghua
9/28/18 Mo, Xinghua $2,060.98 $2,060.98 Deposit American National Xinghua Mo
4/5/19 Mo, Xinghua $11,000.00 $13,060.98 Deposit American National General Xinghua Mo
4/8/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,666.68 $9,394.30 #1847 Xing Hua Mo final settlement 01655
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4/30/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,616.66 $5,777.64 #1846 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Xinghua Mo 01655
$4,353.22 $1,424.42 Est. attorney fee $1,424.42

Molina, Raul
4/15/19 Molina, Raul $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Raul Molina
6/18/19 Molina, Raul $2,000.00 $4,500.00 #1862 Raul Molina-Sanchez client net settlement 01408

$2,166.45 $2,333.55 Est. attorney fee $2,333.55

Molina-Castillo, Yessica
4/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Yessica Molina-Castillo
5/4/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $3,320.69 $6,179.31 #1759 Yessica Molina-Castillo full & final settlement
6/1/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $800.00 $5,379.31 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/8/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $425.00 $4,954.31 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien

6/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $210.00 $4,744.31 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/25/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $1,577.95 $3,166.36 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien

$3,166.36 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Morales, Lance
5/28/19 Morales, Lance $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit K & K Insurance Lance Morales & Choi Jieum
5/29/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01560 Mor
8/23/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.34 $3,333.33 #1892 Lance Morales client net settlement 01560
9/25/19 Morales, Lance $2,908.33 $425.00 #1910 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Morales 01560 $425.00

Morales, Lance
8/14/19 Morales, Lance $9,200.00 $9,200.00 Deposit Geico Lance Morales
8/15/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.66 $6,133.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01722 Mor
12/2/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.68 $3,066.66 op a/c 3270 Lance Morales Client Settlement 01722

12/20/19 Morales, Lance $2,400.00 $666.66 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang 01722 Morales

10/13/20 Morales, Lance $478.29 $188.37 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
01722 Morales, Lance, DOL 
1/8/19 $188.37

Morales, Lolita
11/9/20 Morales, Lolita $4,590.00 $4,590.00 Deposit Geico Lolita Morales

$1,529.85 $3,060.15 $3,060.15

Mu, Karen
9/6/19 Mu, Karen $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Karen Mu
9/9/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01792 Mu

9/12/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.66 $3,333.01 #1901 Karen Xia Mu client net settlement 01741
9/20/19 Mu, Karen $2,508.34 $824.67 #1903 Kiet Lam Replac Check 5769 MU 01792 $824.67

Negash, Getnet
2/27/19 Negash, Getnet $9,250.00 $9,250.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Getnet Negash
5/23/19 Negash, Getnet $3,000.00 $6,250.00 #1856 Getnet Negash client net settlement 01556
5/1/20 Negash, Getnet $2,477.50 $3,772.50 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Negash Client Medi

$3,083.01 $689.49 Est. attorney fee $689.49

Nicolas, Emilia
9/25/20 Nicolas, Emilia $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Emilia Nicolas

$333.33 $666.67 Est. attorney fee $666.67
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Ofina, Jerry
3/30/20 Ofina, Jerry $13,800.00 $13,800.00 Deposit Allstate Jerry Ofina
5/1/20 Ofina, Jerry $4,500.00 $9,300.00 #1962 Jerry Ofina Client Settlement 01834

$4,599.54 $4,700.46 Est. attorney fee $4,700.46

Ong, Avelino
8/14/19 Ong, Avelino $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Allstate Avelino Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Avelino $5,666.68 $11,333.32 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong client settlement 01710
$5,666.10 $5,667.22 Est. attorney fee $5,667.22

Ong, Nina
8/19/19 Ong, Nina $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Allstate Nina Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Nina $3,357.84 $6,142.16 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong in trust for Nina Ong client settlement 01710
10/29/20 Ong, Nina $200.00 $5,942.16 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing 01710 Ong, Nina

$3,166.35 $2,775.81 Est. attorney fee $2,775.81

Ontiveros, Lino
8/12/19 Ontiveros, Lino $2,611.00 $2,611.00 Deposit Geico Lino Ontiveros
9/20/19 Ontiveros, Lino $870.33 $1,740.67 #1907 Lino Ontiveros-Uribe client net settlement 01723

$870.24 $870.43 Est. attorney fee $870.43

Pascual, Rainee
5/11/20 Pascual, Rainee $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Rainee Pascual

$2,333.10 $4,666.90 Est. attorney fee $4,666.90

Pelle, Allan
2/26/18 Pelle, Allan $17,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Allan Pelle
2/27/18 Pelle, Allan $5,833.33 $11,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
3/2/18 Pelle, Allan $6,151.67 $5,515.00 #1744 Allan Pelle client net settlement 01360
3/9/18 Pelle, Allan $500.00 $5,015.00 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01360 Pelle $5,015.00

Perez, Abilio
4/3/19 Perez, Abilio $678.43 $678.43 op a/c 3270 IDS Property Casualty Abilio Gomez-Perez

6/12/19 Perez, Abilio $1,600.00 $2,278.43 Deposit AAA Insurance Abilio Perez
6/18/19 Perez, Abilio $819.00 $1,459.43 #1864 Abilio Enok Gomez Perez client net settlement 01635
6/28/19 Perez, Abilio $700.00 $759.43 #1867 Kiet Lam client med lien Perez 01635

$759.43 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Phung, Canh
1/10/18 Phung, Canh $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $1,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $6,217.00 $11,783.00 #1738 Canh My Phung client net settlement 01301
1/18/18 Phung, Canh $5,313.66 $6,469.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01301 Phung
2/5/18 Phung, Canh $353.00 $6,116.34 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Med Lien 01301 Phung

$5,999.40 $116.94 Est. attorney fee $116.94

Ponce, Brittany
10/19/20 Ponce, Brittany $20,000.00 $20,000.00 Deposit Geico Brittany Ponce
10/20/20 Ponce, Brittany $7,880.26 $12,119.74 Check Brittany Ponce 01998 DOL 6/11/20

$6,666.66 $5,453.08 Est. attorney fee $5,453.08
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Qi, Fu
8/14/18 Qi, Fu $9,800.00 $9,800.00 Deposit Progressive Fu Qi
8/15/18 Qi, Fu $3,266.66 $6,533.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Qi

8/21/18 Qi, Fu $263.70 $6,269.64 op a/c 3270 Zhengyi Law Group
Lien for Weixiang Lin & Fu Qi 
01431

8/29/18 Qi, Fu $3,670.00 $2,599.64 #1787 Fu Qi final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Qi, Fu $297.50 $2,302.14 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Fu Qi Lien Payment 01431 $2,302.14

Qin, Guojing
9/21/20 Qin, Guojing $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Deposit USAA Guojing Qin
9/22/20 Qin, Guojing $960.00 $2,040.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01868 Qin, Guojing
9/24/20 Qin, Guojing $1,040.00 $1,000.00 op a/c 3270 Guojing Qin 01898 DOL 8/18/19

Qin, Guojing $1,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Qu, Bin
11/20/18 Qu, Bin $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Bin Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.33 $4,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.34 $2,333.33 #1802 Bin Qu client net settlement 01439
12/3/18 Qu, Bin $1,833.33 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01429 Qu
12/5/18 Qu, Bin $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01429 Qu

Quimlat, Monique
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $9.23 $9.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $15,000.00 $15,009.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
4/28/20 Quimlat, Monique $2,590.92 $17,600.15 Deposit Farmers Insurance Monique Quimlat

$5,866.13 $11,734.02 Est. attorney fee $11,734.02

Ramirez, Julie
4/30/20 Ramirez, Julie $18,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit Caesar's Entertainment Julie Ramirez

$5,999.40 $12,000.60 Est. attorney fee $12,000.60

Rodriguez, Enriqueta
2/25/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $7,250.00 $7,250.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Enriqueta Rodriguez
4/30/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $2,369.00 $4,881.00 #1960 Enriqueta Rodriguez Client Net Settlmeent 01841
5/4/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $273.50 $4,607.50 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01841
5/7/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $1,672.50 $2,935.00 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Client Med Lien 01841

5/14/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $260.00 $2,675.00 #1970 Canyon Medical Billing 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/15/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $675.00 $2,000.00 #1971 Bridgestone, LLC 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta

$2,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Santos, Mandi
6/28/19 Santos, Mandi $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Allstate Mandi Santos
7/1/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01632 San

12/2/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Mandi Santos Settlement 01632 $2,500.00

Sar, Sovanna
2/1/19 Sar, Sovanna $180.92 $180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar

7/29/19 Sar, Sovanna $25,000.00 $25,180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $149.85 $25,330.77 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $203.72 $25,534.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
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8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $1,314.00 $26,848.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
3/5/20 Sar, Sovanna $15,000.00 $41,848.49 Deposit Allstate Sovanna Sar

4/28/20 Sar, Sovanna $3,151.51 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
$14,998.50 $30,001.50 Est. attorney fee $30,001.50

Schulte, Hai Hong
5/20/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit York Risk Services Hai Hong Schulte
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $3,175.00 $4,825.00 #1855 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Schulte 01589 $4,825.00

Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $233.05 $233.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $625.00 $858.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $351.28 $1,209.33 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $5,074.32 $6,283.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer

6/11/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $150.00 $6,433.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $15,000.00 $21,433.65 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Gerald Schutenhofer
5/20/19 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $10,950.60 $10,483.05 #1825 Gerald Schutzenhofer full & final settlement 01302

$6,994.55 $3,488.50 Atty fee per disbursement sheet $3,488.50

Schutzenhofer, Breta
11/30/17 Schutzenhofer, Breta $92.32 $92.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

1/2/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,174.00 $1,266.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $1,499.37 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $485.94 $1,985.31 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $2,218.36 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $351.28 $2,569.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $625.00 $3,194.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $256.71 $3,451.35 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
5/3/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $335.99 $3,787.34 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $15,000.00 $18,787.34 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $60.86 $18,848.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,755.00 $20,603.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

11/13/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $24,759.96 $45,363.16 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
3/5/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $12,247.20 $33,115.96 #1823 Breta Schutzenhofer

8/28/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $300.00 $32,815.96 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing LV Radiology Breata Schutz…
8/29/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $112.50 $32,703.46 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Schutzenhofer, Breta

11/12/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $530.50 $32,172.96 op a/c 3270 Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Schutzenhofer, Breta
$15,121.05 $17,051.91 Atty Fee per disbursement sheet

$250.00 $16,801.91 Atty costs per disbursement sheet $16,801.90

Shi, Defu
4/30/20 Shi, Defu $9,327.00 $9,327.00 Deposit Progressive Defu Shi
5/5/20 Shi, Defu $3,109.00 $6,218.00 #1964 Defu Shi Client Net Settlement
5/6/20 Shi, Defu $2,284.00 $3,934.00 #1963 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01919 Shi, Defu

Shiomi, Aya
2/13/18 Shiomi, Aya $4,356.76 $4,356.76 Deposit State Farm Ins. Aya Shiomi
2/14/18 Shiomi, Aya $1,356.76 $3,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee  01239 Shi
4/23/18 Shiomi, Aya $3,000.00 $0.00 #1741 Aya Shiomi UIM Settlement 
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Shukla, Prachi
4/5/19 Shukla, Prachi $800.00 $800.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Prachi Shukla
1/9/20 Shukla, Prachi $533.34 $266.66 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla for Prachi Shukla Client Net Settlement 01455

$266.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Shukla, Ujjwal
4/5/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Ujjwal Shukla
4/8/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $3,000.00 $6,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01455 Shu

2/27/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $500.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla via Zelle - 1 of 6 due to limit
3/9/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $2,600.00 $2,900.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla Client Net 01455 $2,900.00

Silva, Christine
11/26/18 Silva, Christine $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Christine Silva
11/27/18 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01529 Sil

2/6/19 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1824 Christine Silva full & final settlement 01529 $5,000.00

Siores, Ariel
10/29/20 Siores, Ariel $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Arial Siores

$2,500.00 $5,000.00 Est. attorney fee $5,000.00

Sisouvong, Bobby
11/14/18 Sisouvong, Bobby $8,556.78 $8,556.78 Deposit Allstate 

4/2/19 Sisouvong, Bobby $3,200.00 $5,356.78 op a/c 3270 Bobby Sisouvong Full & Final Settlement
$2,851.97 $2,504.81 Est. attorney fee $2,504.81

So, Andy
7/27/20 So, Andy $5,565.00 $5,565.00 Deposit Allstate Andy So
8/18/20 So, Andy $188.32 $5,376.68 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,666.68 $3,710.00 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,855.00 $1,855.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client 01964 So

$1,855.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Su, Jinkun
3/20/18 Su, Jinkun $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit United Fire Group Jinkun Su
3/21/18 Su, Jinkun $2,166.68 $4,333.32 #1747 Jinkun Su full & final settlement 01404

$2,166.45 $2,166.87 Est. attorney fee $2,166.87

Su, Peiqi
10/5/18 Su, Peiqi $5,700.00 $5,700.00 Deposit Progressive Peiqi Su
10/9/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $3,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01581 Su

10/11/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $1,900.00 #1800 Peiqi Su Final Settlement 01581
10/12/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01581 Su

Tam, Shi Chun
9/17/18 Tam, Shi Chun $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Geico Shi Chun Tam
9/21/18 Tam, Shi Chun $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1795 Shi Chun Tam final settlement  01510
9/24/18 Tam, Shi Chun $2,568.67 $4,431.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien Shi Chun Tam 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $611.33 $3,820.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $320.00 $3,500.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Tang, Debbie
8/14/18 Tang, Debbie $3,283.00 $3,283.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Debbie Tang
8/20/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.33 $2,188.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01480 Tang
8/21/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.34 $1,094.33 #1786 Debbie Tang MP settlement 01480

$1,094.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tesfay, Teclay
4/30/20 Tesfay, Teclay $13,941.00 $13,941.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Teclay Tesfay
5/12/20 Tesfay, Teclay $4,648.00 $9,293.00 #1977 Teclay Tesfay Client 01819 Tesfay
5/18/20 Tesfay, Teclay $3,227.00 $6,066.00 #1978 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Tesfay
6/5/20 Tesfay, Teclay $595.00 $5,471.00 #1979 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Tesfay

$4,646.54 $824.46 Est. attorney fee $824.46

Tian, Jinling
5/8/18 Tian, Jinling $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Jinling Tian
5/9/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Tia

5/10/18 Tian, Jinling $3,500.00 $4,500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01397
5/11/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $500.00 #1764 Jingling Tian client net settlement 01397 $500.00

Tian, Wei Wei
8/10/18 Tian, Wei Wei $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wei Tian
8/14/18 Tian, Wei Wei $5,416.68 $11,583.32 #1777 Wei Wei Tian final settlement 01454
8/15/18 Tian, Wei Wei $3,052.77 $8,530.55 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 Tian dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Tian, Wei Wei $500.00 $8,030.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Wei Wei Tian Lien 01454

$5,666.10 $2,364.45 Est. attorney fees $2,364.45

Tjahjadi, Ariella
7/23/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $1,040.00 $1,040.00 Deposit Geico Ariella Tjahjadi
7/25/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $403.34 $636.66 op a/c 3270 Ariella Tjahjadi Client Net Settlement 01396
8/14/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $290.00 $346.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Tjahjadi Med Reimb. 01396

$346.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tran, Pho
1/6/20 Tran, Pho $11,944.14 $11,944.14 Deposit Allstate Pho Tran

1/21/20 Tran, Pho $3,982.38 $7,961.76 #1944 Pho Tran Client Settlement 01825
1/22/20 Tran, Pho $3,217.22 $4,744.54 #1945 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01825 Tran

$3,980.98 $763.56 Est. attorney fee $763.56

Tran, Tranh
11/30/18 Tran, Tranh $5,800.00 $5,800.00 Deposit Progressive Tranh Tran
12/3/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.33 $3,866.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01479 Tra
12/4/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.34 $1,933.33 #1805 Thanh Tran client net settlement 01579

$1,933.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Trinidad, Alyssa
11/13/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $438.00 $438.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad
12/24/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $562.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad

2/1/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $37,000.00 $38,000.00 Deposit James River Ins. Alyssa Trinidad
2/4/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $12,333.33 $25,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01596 Tri

8/30/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $10,284.75 $15,381.92 #1896 Alyssa Trinidad client net settlement 01596
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10/8/20 Trinidad, Alyssa $675.00 $14,706.92 op a/c 3270 Alyssa Trinidad
Reimbursement 01596 DOL 
7/4/18 $14,706.92

Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $500.00 $500.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $5,756.00 $6,256.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/5/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,733.65 $4,522.35 #1792 Miguel Trujillo-Padron final settlement 01270

9/12/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,708.65 $2,813.70 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/17/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $25.00 $2,788.70 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01270 

10/15/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $2,110.98 $677.72 op a/c 3270 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Property Damage Settlement
$677.72 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tun, Frank
5/6/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Frank Tun
5/9/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun

5/20/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $41,666.67 Deposit Key Insurance Company Frank Tun
5/24/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $33,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun
3/6/20 Tun, Frank $5,620.00 $27,713.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594
4/6/20 Tun, Frank $2,810.00 $24,903.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Replace #5962 $24,903.34

Valela-Padilla, Joel
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $10,500.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla

6/15/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01917 Vel
9/2/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $3,200.69 $6,799.31 op a/c 3270 Joel Valela Client Settlement 01917

9/29/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $2,547.62 $4,251.69 op a/c 3270 Joel Valela in trust for Daleyza Valela Client Settlement 01917 $4,251.69

Virella, Avegail
9/18/20 Virella, Avegail $7,545.76 $7,545.76 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella
9/18/20 Virella, Avegail $15,000.00 $22,545.76 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella
9/24/20 Virella, Avegail $21,545.76 $44,091.52 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella

$7,181.20 $36,910.32 Est. attorney fee $36,910.32

Virella, Melina
12/21/20 Virella, Melina $198.00 $198.00 Deposit Geico Melina Virella
12/23/20 Virella, Melina $148.00 $346.00 Deposit Geico Melina Virella $346.00

Wan, Guozhen
6/8/20 Wan, Guozhen $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit Geico Guozhen Wan

6/18/20 Wan, Guozhen $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1992 Guozhen Wan Client Settlement 01711
6/24/20 Wan, Guozhen $1,600.00 $2,400.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med Lien 01711 Wan

$2,000.00 $400.00 Est. attorney fee $400.00

Wang, Fu Ming
8/10/18 Wang, Fu Ming $600.00 $600.00 Deposit Geico Fu Ming Wang/DOL 1/7/18
8/16/18 Wang, Fu Ming $275.00 $325.00 #1784 Jian Wang & Fu Ming Wang final settlement 01454
9/18/18 Wang, Fu Ming $125.00 $200.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Fuming Wang Med Lien

$200.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Wang, Hong Guang
8/10/18 Wang, Hong Guang $8,893.72 $8,893.72 Deposit Geico Hong Guang Wang
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.58 $6,179.14 #1780 Hong Guang Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.57 $3,464.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Hong Guang $500.00 $2,964.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Hong Guant Wang Lien 01454

$2,964.57 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Jian
8/10/18 Wang, Jian $9,898.72 $9,898.72 Deposit Geico Wang, Jian
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.58 $6,849.14 #1779 Jian Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.57 $3,799.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Jian $500.00 $3,299.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Jian Wang Lien 01454

$3,299.57 $0.00

Wang, Jian
3/15/19 Wang, Jian $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Wang
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $4,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 #1838 Jian Wang full & final settlement 01652
4/2/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $0.00 #1839 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Wang 01652

Wang, Langping
6/4/20 Wang, Langping $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lanping Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,670.00 $7,330.00 #1989 Lanping Wang Settlement 01893 Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,663.33 $3,666.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01893 Wang

$3,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Tingrong
4/5/19 Wang, Tingrong $163.72 $163.72 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tingrong Wang

$54.58 $109.14 Est. attorney fee $109.14

Wang, Wei
11/12/19 Wang, Wei $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $2,742.00 $12,258.00 #1936 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $4,129.00 $8,129.00 #1935 Wei Wang Client Net Settlement 01738
11/18/19 Wang, Wei $825.00 $7,304.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/22/19 Wang, Wei $2,385.00 $4,919.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Razzini Client Med Lien 01738 Wang

$4,919.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Zhuo
5/11/18 Wang, Zhuo $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Zhuo Wang
5/17/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1766 Zhuo Wang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Wang

$1,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Winchell, Amy
4/14/20 Winchell, Amy $6,200.00 $6,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Amy Winchell
4/15/20 Winchell, Amy $1,900.00 $4,300.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01888 Win

4/16/20 Winchell, Amy $1,416.80 $2,883.20 #1958 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, 
Amy

4/20/20 Winchell, Amy $2,000.00 $883.20 #1959 Amy Winchell Client Settlement 01888
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4/23/20 Winchell, Amy $577.30 $305.90 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01888 Win
4/24/20 Winchell, Amy $305.90 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01888 Win

Winchell, Cecilia
10/14/20 Winchell, Cecilia $11,539.26 $11,539.26 Deposit Allstate Cecilia Winchell
10/15/20 Winchell, Cecilia $3,846.42 $7,692.84 op a/c 3270 Cecilia Winchell Client 01963 DOL 2/4/20
10/15/20 Winchell, Cecilia $3,021.42 $4,671.42 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01963 Winchell, Cecilia 

$3,846.04 $825.38 Est. attorney fee $825.38

Wong, Annie
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $90.00 $90.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $2,990.00 $3,080.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
12/3/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.68 $2,053.32 #1804 Annie Wong client net settlement 01609

12/10/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.66 $1,026.66 #1807 Mitchell Kane client med lien 01609 Wong
12/12/18 Wong, Annie $25.00 $1,001.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01609 Wong

$1,001.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wong, Annie
2/21/19 Wong, Annie $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
3/29/19 Wong, Annie $12,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Annie Wong
4/11/19 Wong, Annie $5,833.34 $11,666.66 #1842 Annie Wong client net settlement 01645
4/12/19 Wong, Annie $5,131.41 $6,535.25 #1843 Mitchell Kane client lien Annie Wong 01645
4/15/19 Wong, Annie $25.00 $6,510.25 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Lien 01645 Wong

$5,832.75 $677.50 Est. attorney fee $677.50

Wong, Tony
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $959.65 $959.65 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $2,258.64 $3,218.29 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
2/5/18 Wong, Tony $3,415.32 $6,633.61 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong

2/13/18 Wong, Tony $16,500.00 $23,133.61 Deposit USAA Tony Wong
2/14/18 Wong, Tony $5,500.00 $17,633.61 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/16/18 Wong, Tony $7,939.09 $9,694.52 #1742 Tony Wong UIM Settlement 01365
2/20/18 Wong, Tony $4,722.11 $4,972.41 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01365 Wong
2/28/18 Wong, Tony $500.00 $4,472.41 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01365 Wong $4,472.41

Wong, Wai
11/1/19 Wong, Wai $5,310.00 $5,310.00 Deposit Primero Wong Wai
11/4/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $3,540.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01814 Won

11/13/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $1,770.00 #1932 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01814 Wong
11/14/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $0.00 #1931 Wai Wong Client Net Settlmenent 01814

Wu, Judy
8/8/19 Wu, Judy $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Judy Wu

$333.30 $666.70 Est. attorney fee $666.70

Xia, Audrey
11/12/19 Xia, Audrey $34,000.00 $34,000.00 Deposit Ameriprise Audrey Xia
11/13/19 Xia, Audrey $11,333.33 $22,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01679 Xia
2/25/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $17,120.17 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $11,573.67 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907 $11,573.67
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Xie, Guixian
5/29/18 Xie, Guixian $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Guixian Xie
5/30/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01407 Xie
6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $320.00 $6,346.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407
6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $2,513.33 $3,833.34 op a/c 3270 L&K Chiropractic Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

6/15/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.34 $500.00 #1768 Guixian Xie final settlement 01407
7/12/18 Xie, Guixian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

Xu, Hua
2/28/19 Xu, Hua $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Hua Xu
3/5/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $3,000.00 #1828 Hua Xu DOL 7/27/2018 01620
3/8/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $1,500.00 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01620 Hua

3/18/19 Xu, Hua $1,450.00 $50.00 #1830 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Hua Xu 01620 $50.00

Xu, Qimin
6/18/19 Xu, Qimin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qimin Xu
6/28/19 Xu, Qimin $333.33 $666.67 #1872 Kiet Lam client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qimin $333.34 $333.33 #1871 Qimin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

$333.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Xu, Qixin
8/27/18 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Xu

10/10/18 Xu, Qixin $5,250.00 $6,250.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Qixin Xu
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $2,000.00 $4,250.00 #1799 Qixin Xu final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $1,666.66 $2,583.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Xu

$2,083.13 $500.21 Est. attorney fee $500.21

Xu, Qixin
6/13/19 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Zu
6/28/19 Xu, Qixin $333.33 $333.34 #1873 Kiet Lam client med lien Qixin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qixin $333.34 ($0.01) #1870 Qixin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

Yabut, Zenaida
1/17/19 Yabut, Zenaida $30,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Zenaida Yabut
1/25/19 Yabut, Zenaida $6,570.00 $23,430.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Yabut
1/28/19 Yabut, Zenaida $3,990.00 $19,440.00 op a/c 3270 Wei Xia Wu Client Lien 01522 Yab
3/1/19 Yabut, Zenaida $12,750.51 $6,689.49 #1818 Zenaida Yabut client net settlement 01512

$6,689.49 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Benli
5/11/18 Yang, Benli $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Benli Yang
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1767 Benli Yang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Yang

Yang, Benli $1,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Collins
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $461.00 $711.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $694.00 $1,405.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $3,718.00 $5,123.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
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2/27/19 Yang, Collins $15,000.00 $20,123.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Collins Yang
2/28/19 Yang, Collins $5,000.00 $15,123.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01516 Yan
7/11/19 Yang, Collins $4,377.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Geico med pay coverage
2/27/20 Yang, Collins $10,556.17 $8,943.83 op a/c 3270 Collins Yang Client Settlement 01516 $8,943.83

Yang, Dan
10/3/19 Yang, Dan $8,956.80 $8,956.80 Deposit Kemper Dan Yang

10/10/19 Yang, Dan $17,500.00 $26,456.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Dan Yang
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $8,818.93 $17,637.87 #1921 Dan Yang full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $3,776.89 $13,860.98 #1922 Kiet Lam client med lien Dan Yang 01514

$8,818.05 $5,042.93 Est. attorney fee $5,042.93

Yang, Haibin
9/21/20 Yang, Haibin $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Deposit USAA Haibin Yang
9/22/20 Yang, Haibin $855.00 $2,145.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01868 Yang, Haibin dol 8/18/19
9/23/20 Yang, Haibin $1,145.00 $1,000.00 op a/c 3270 Haibin Yang 01868 dol 8/18/19

$1,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Jun
8/14/19 Yang, Jun $7,200.00 $7,200.00 Deposit Geico Jun Yang

12/20/19 Yang, Jun $2,400.00 $4,800.00 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang

10/13/20 Yang, Jun $626.13 $4,173.87 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
Yang Jun DOL 1/8/19 (Lance 
Morales also referenced on chk)

10/13/20 Yang, Jun $195.58 $3,978.29 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
Yang Jun DOL 1/8/19 (Lance 
Morales also referenced on chk)

$2,399.76 $1,578.53 Est. attorney fee $1,578.53

Ye, Minzhi
1/9/18 Ye, Minzhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Minzhi Ye

1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1736 Minzhe Ye client net settlement 01343
1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,641.66 $1,691.66 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Ye
2/12/18 Ye, Minzhi $25.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Ye

$1,666.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $880.00 $880.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $4,120.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/24/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1797 Ming Qiong Yin final settlement 01548

12/12/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,417.00 $1,916.32 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01548 Yin
$1,666.50 $249.82 Est. attorney fee $249.82

Ying, Ling
7/21/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $708.01 Deposit USAA Ling Ying
8/3/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $0.00 #1997 Ling Ying Property Damage 02004

10/13/20 Ying, Ling $1,700.00 $1,700.00 op a/c 3270 Travelers Ling Ying
10/13/20 Ying, Ling $2,145.00 $3,845.00 op a/c 3270 Travelers Ling Ying
11/3/20 Ying, Ling $13,000.00 $16,845.00 Deposit USAA Ling Ying
11/4/20 Ying, Ling $5,615.00 $11,230.00 op a/c 3270 Ying Ling 02004 DOL 6/22/20

11/10/20 Ying, Ling $4,433.33 $6,796.67 Check Kiet Lam Ying DOL 6/22/20
12/17/20 Ying, Ling $1,155.00 $7,951.67 Deposit Travelers Ling Ying
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$5,999.40 $1,952.27 Est. attorney fee $1,952.27

Yoseiph, Sahlezghi
10/13/20 Yoseiph, Sahlezghi $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Allstate Sahlezghi Yosieph

$8,332.50 $16,667.50 Est. attorney fee $8,332.50

Yu, Hana
5/24/18 Yu, Hana $9,338.72 $9,338.72 Deposit Geico Hana Yu
5/25/18 Yu, Hana $3,112.90 $6,225.82 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01418 Yu
7/17/18 Yu, Hana $2,312.92 $3,912.90 #1771 Hana Yu final settlement 01418 $3,912.90

Yu, Li
3/21/18 Yu, Li $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
3/23/18 Yu, Li $1,666.66 $3,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01410 Yu
3/29/18 Yu, Li $1,166.68 $2,166.66 #1748 Li Yu client net settlement 01410
4/13/18 Yu, Li $500.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01410 Yu $1,666.66

Yu, May Wah
2/26/18 Yu, May Wah $6,300.00 $6,300.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance May Wah Yu
2/27/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $2,100.00 #1743 May Wah Yu client net settlement 01357
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01357 Yu

Yuan, Manni
7/6/20 Yuan, Manni $3,576.00 $3,576.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
7/7/20 Yuan, Manni $254.00 $3,830.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan

7/14/20 Yuan, Manni $105.00 $3,935.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
8/3/20 Yuan, Manni $5,981.80 $9,916.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manni Yuan

$3,305.27 $6,611.53 Est. attorney fee $6,611.53

Yuson, Kevin
11/16/18 Yuson, Kevin $13,000.00 $13,000.00 Deposit American Access Kevin Yuson
11/19/18 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.33 $8,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01513 Yus

2/4/19 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.34 $4,333.33 #1821 Kevin Yuson full & final settlement 01513 $4,333.33

Zarate, Gerardo
10/3/19 Zarate, Gerardo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Clark County Gerardo Zarate
12/2/19 Zarate, Gerardo $4,400.00 $4,600.00 op a/c 3270 Gerardo Zarate Client Settment 01642

$3,000.00 $1,600.00 Est. attorney fee $1,600.00

Zhang, Ao
5/3/18 Zhang, Ao $2,200.00 $2,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
5/7/18 Zhang, Ao $733.34 $1,466.66 #1761 In Trust for Ao Zhang client net settlement 01394

$733.26 $733.40 Est. attorney fee $733.40

Zhang, Ao
7/2/18 Zhang, Ao $5,000.00 $6,466.66 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
7/3/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $4,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/6/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $3,133.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Zhang

9/11/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.68 $1,466.66 #1770 In Trust for Ya Zhang client net settlement 01394 $1,466.66
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Zhang, Wei
9/3/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $13,300.00 $13,300.00 Deposit USAA Wei Ming Zhang
9/5/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $8,867.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $4,434.00 #1899 Wei Ming Zhang client net settlement 01747
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $3,609.00 $825.00 #1900 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhang 01747 $825.00

Zhang, Zhifeng
1/9/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Zhifeng Zhang

1/11/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $2,850.00 $6,150.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
1/17/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $3,000.00 $3,150.00 #1737 Zhifeng Zhang client net settlement 01343
2/7/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $125.00 $3,025.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang

2/12/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $25.00 $3,000.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
$3,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Zhao, Bin
6/13/19 Zhao, Bin $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Progressive Bin Zhao
6/14/19 Zhao, Bin $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01694 Zha
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $6,102.00 $10,564.67 #1878 Bin Zhao client net settlement 01694
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $3,120.00 $7,444.67 #1879 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhao 01694 $7,444.67

Zhao, Xiu Lan
8/10/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $9,908.32 $9,908.32 Deposit Geico Xiu Lan Zhao
8/15/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $3,052.78 $6,855.54 #1785 Xiu Lan Zhao final settlement 01454
8/18/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $500.00 $6,355.54 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Xin Lan Zhao Lien 01454

$3,302.44 $3,053.10 Est. attorney fee $3,053.10

Zhao, Winnie
3/12/18 Zhao, Winnie $16,800.00 $16,800.00 Deposit Helmsman Winnie Zhao
3/13/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,600.00 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/15/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,367.90 $5,832.10 #1746 Winnie Zhao client net settlement 01391
3/16/18 Zhao, Winnie $944.00 $4,888.10 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $3,588.10 $1,300.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $800.00 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/22/18 Zhao, Winnie $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao

Zhu, Yufeng
12/26/19 Zhu, Yufeng $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Yufeng Zhu
12/27/19 Zhu, Yufeng $3,999.00 $8,001.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01813 Zhu

1/6/20 Zhu, Yufeng $4,001.00 $4,000.00 #1942 Yufeng Zhu Client Net Settlement 01813
1/22/20 Zhu, Yufeng $3,175.00 $825.00 #1943 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01813 Zhu $825.00

Estimated Total of Client Trust 
Balances: $728,130.09
Funds in Trust Account on 
12/31/20: $954.67

Estimated Amount Out-of-Trust 
on 12/31/20 $727,175.42
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo Trust

Transfers to Operating - Thonesavanh

Date: Debit Credit Description: Client: Memo/Notes:
10/20/16 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 Thonesavanh
10/21/16 $500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Costs 01149 Thonesavanh

12/9/16 $2,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 atty fee
1/12/17 $2,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
1/17/17 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 Thonesavanh
1/18/17 $2,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 Thonesavanh
1/23/17 $2,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 Thonesavanh
3/21/17 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee & Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
3/22/17 $3,250.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

5/8/17 $7,700.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
5/16/17 $7,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
5/16/17 $7,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

6/2/17 $5,950.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
6/8/17 $5,250.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh

6/12/17 $12,250.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
7/11/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
7/13/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
7/14/17 $1,750.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
7/18/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
8/14/17 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

9/1/17 $6,600.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Oah Tuition 01149 Thonesavanh
9/18/17 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
9/20/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
10/5/17 $7,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Lien and Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
10/6/17 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh

10/17/17 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
11/6/17 $9,830.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
11/7/17 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
12/6/17 $2,950.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

12/26/17 $10,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Thonesavanh
1/23/18 $8,160.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho

2/1/18 $5,100.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho
2/9/18 $9,833.33 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Tho

4/18/18 $5,716.62 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Cost 01149 Tho
4/25/18 $5,716.62 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/4/18 $2,600.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $2,800.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho
10/5/18 $1,530.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho

6/7/19 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Client Costs 01149 Tho

$210,686.57 TOTAL TRANSFERS
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo Trust

Funds Transferred for Fees - Thonesavanh

Date: Debit Credit Description: Client: Memo/Notes:
12/9/16 $2,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao 01149 atty fee
1/12/17 $2,500.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
3/22/17 $3,250.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
5/16/17 $7,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
5/16/17 $7,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
7/14/17 $1,750.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
7/18/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
8/14/17 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
9/18/17 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
9/20/17 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
11/6/17 $9,830.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
11/7/17 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
12/6/17 $2,950.00 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

2/9/18 $9,833.33 Tfr Checking Thonesavanh, Sengdao Atty Fee 01149 Tho

$86,913.33 TOTAL Fees

Page 1
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Aaron Aquino 
Wells Fargo Trust

Deposits for Thonesavnh

Date: Debit Credit Description: Payor/Payee: Client: Memo/Notes:
10/19/16 $9,350 00 Deposit Sengdao Thonesavanh Thonesavanh, Sengdao to hold in trust
12/22/16 $62,206 00 Deposit Diamond Nails Thonesavanh, Sengdao to hold in trust

3/8/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao 1st Payment
4/13/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #2

5/3/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #3
6/5/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #4
7/6/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #5
8/1/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #6
9/1/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #7

10/2/17 $29 500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #8
11/2/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #9
12/7/17 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #10

1/9/18 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #11
2/13/18 $29,500 00 Deposit Diamond Nails LV Thonesavanh, Sengdao Payment #12

$425,556.00 TOTAL
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From: Louise Watson
To: aaron@aquinolawgroup.com
Subject: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 10:15:00 AM
Attachments: 2020.10.13 LOI to R.pdf

2020.10.07 New complaint - Tran.pdf
Importance: High

Mr. Aquino:
 
Please find attached correspondence requesting a response from you to a new grievance filed by
Thuy Tran.  Your response is due October 27, 2020.
 
Sincerely,
 
Louise Watson
Sr. Investigator
Office of Bar Counsel
Main: 702-382-2200
Direct: 702-317-1453
Fax: 702-382-8747
www.nvbar.org
 
The Office of Bar Counsel (OBC) is committed to fighting the outbreak of coronavirus (COVID-19). 
All OBC staff will work remotely for the immediate future.  We will not receive physical mail on a
regular basis.  This may delay or adversely affect your matter with the OBC.  We ask that you
communicate through email to louisew@nvbar.org.  Thank you for your patience and
cooperation during this difficult time. 
 
Notice of Confidentiality: The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to whom it is
addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or
other use of, or taking any action in reliance upon, this information by anyone other than the intended recipient is
not authorized.
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STATE BAR OF NEVADA 
 

2 
 

 
7. If you still maintain funds in trust on behalf of Ms. Tran, please provide an 

explanation as to why and when you anticipate them being disbursed.   
Further, please state where the funds are being held and provide a copy of 
your account statement indicating that the funds are being held for 
safekeeping.  
 

8. Copies of all invoices or billing statements for services performed on behalf 
of Ms. Tran. 

 
9. If these items do not exist or you do not have possession of any of the 

items requested, please explain why.  
 

Please give this matter your immediate attention. This is a lawful demand for 
information from the Office of Bar Counsel in conjunction with an investigation.  If no 
response is received from you, Bar Counsel will ask the screening panel of the Southern 
Nevada Disciplinary Board to consider your failure to respond as a failure to cooperate 
with the State Bar in its efforts to enforce Rules of Professional Conduct, which will be 
considered as a separate disciplinary violation pursuant to RPC 8.1(b) (Bar Admission 
and Disciplinary Matters). 
 

Please provide your response no later than October 27, 2020. 
 
Sincerely, 
Louise Watson 
Louise Watson, CP 
Sr. Certified Paralegal/Investigator 
Office of Bar Counsel 
Phone:  702-317-1453 
Email:  louisew@nvbar.org 
 
Enclosure 
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From: Aaron Aquino
To: Louise Watson
Subject: Read: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 10:37:57 AM
Importance: High

Your message 
   To: 
   Subject: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
   Sent: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 5:37:07 PM (UTC+00:00) Monrovia, Reykjavik
 was read on Tuesday, October 13, 2020 5:37:00 PM (UTC+00:00) Monrovia, Reykjavik.
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STATE BAR OF NEVADA 
 
 
November 5, 2020 
 
 
Via email only to aaron@aquinolawgroup.com 
 
 
Aaron Aquino, Esq. 
5150 W. Spring Mountain Rd., Suite 12 
Las Vegas, NV 89146 
 
RE:  Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy 
 
Dear Mr. Aquino: 
 

The Office of Bar Counsel has received no response to its letter of 
October 13, 2020, requesting a response in this matter.  Another copy is 
enclosed for your convenience. 
 

As a reminder, this is a lawful demand for information from the Office of 
Bar Counsel in conjunction with an investigation.  If no response is received from 
you, Bar Counsel will ask the screening panel of the Southern Nevada 
Disciplinary Board to consider your failure to respond as a failure to cooperate 
with the State Bar in its efforts to enforce Rules of Professional Conduct, which 
will be considered as a separate disciplinary violation pursuant to RPC 8.1(b) 
(Bar Admission and Disciplinary Matters). 
 

Please provide a response no later than November 19, 2020. 
 
Sincerely, 
Louise Watson 
Louise Watson, CP 
Sr. Certified Paralegal/Investigator 
Office of Bar Counsel 
Phone:  702-317-1453 
Email:  louisew@nvbar.org 
 
Enclosure 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3100 W. Charleston Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 
phone 702.382.2200 
toll free 800.254.2797 
fax 702.385.2878 
 
9456 Double R Blvd., Ste. B 
Reno, NV 89521-5977 
phone 775.329.4100 
fax 775.329.0522 
 
www.nvbar.org 
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From: Louise Watson
To: Aaron Aquino
Subject: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
Date: Thursday, November 5, 2020 11:03:00 AM
Attachments: 2020.11.05 8.1 letter.pdf

2020.10.07 New complaint - Tran.pdf
2020.10.13 LOI to R.pdf

Importance: High

Mr. Aquino:
 
Please find correspondence again requesting a response to the grievance filed against you by Tran
Thuy.  Your response is due no later than November 19, 2020. 
 
Sincerely,
 
Louise Watson
Sr. Investigator/Program Manager
Office of Bar Counsel
Main: 702-382-2200
Direct: 702-317-1453
Fax: 702-382-8747
www.nvbar.org
 
The Office of Bar Counsel (OBC) is committed to fighting the outbreak of coronavirus (COVID-19). 
All OBC staff will work remotely for the immediate future.  We will not receive physical mail on a
regular basis.  This may delay or adversely affect your matter with the OBC.  We ask that you
communicate through email to louisew@nvbar.org.  Thank you for your patience and
cooperation during this difficult time. 
 
Notice of Confidentiality: The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to whom it is
addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or
other use of, or taking any action in reliance upon, this information by anyone other than the intended recipient is
not authorized.
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From: Aaron Aquino
To: Louise Watson
Subject: Read: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
Date: Thursday, November 5, 2020 11:12:56 AM
Importance: High

Your message 
   To: 
   Subject: Grievance File No. OBC20-1093/Tran Thuy
   Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 7:07:51 PM (UTC+00:00) Monrovia, Reykjavik
 was read on Thursday, November 5, 2020 7:07:45 PM (UTC+00:00) Monrovia, Reykjavik.
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From: Louise Watson
To: Aaron Aquino
Subject: Grievance File No. OBC20-1261/Sengdao Thonesavanh
Date: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 9:48:00 AM
Attachments: 2020.11.24 Open File Letter.pdf

2020.11.19 New complaint-.pdf
Importance: High

Mr. Aquino:
 
Please find attached correspondence requesting a response to a complaint filed against you by
Sengdao Thonesavanh.  Your response is due on or before December 8, 2020.
 
Sincerely,
 
Louise Watson
Sr. Investigator
Office of Bar Counsel
Main: 702-382-2200
Direct: 702-317-1453
Fax: 702-382-8747
www.nvbar.org
 
The Office of Bar Counsel (OBC) is committed to fighting the outbreak of coronavirus (COVID-19). 
All OBC staff will work remotely for the immediate future.  We will not receive physical mail on a
regular basis.  This may delay or adversely affect your matter with the OBC.  We ask that you
communicate through email to louisew@nvbar.org.  Thank you for your patience and
cooperation during this difficult time. 
 
Notice of Confidentiality: The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to whom it is
addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or
other use of, or taking any action in reliance upon, this information by anyone other than the intended recipient is
not authorized.
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November 23, 2020 
 
Via email only to aaron@aquinolawgroup.com 
 
Aaron Aquino, Esq. 
5150 W. Spring Mountain Rd., Suite 12 
Las Vegas, NV 89146 
 
RE:  Grievance File No. OBC20-1261/Sengdao Thonesavanh 
 
Dear Mr. Aquino: 
 

The Office of Bar Counsel has received the enclosed correspondence from 
Sengdao Thonesavanh which alleges professional misconduct on your part.  As such, a 
grievance file has been opened, and I have been assigned as the investigator on the 
file. 

 
Mr. Thonesavanh’s grievance appears to make allegations similar to those 

made by Tran Thuy in OBC20-1093 to which you have not responded. 
 
Please respond to Mr. Thonesavanh’s grievance and provide an accounting of 

all funds you have received and disbursed in his case. All applicable documentation in 
support of your response should be included.   

 
As previously requested in Ms. Thuy’s grievance, as this matter involves 

client funds held in trust, please provide me with your trust account records as 
listed below.  Supreme Court Rule 78(1)(b) requires you to clearly and expressly 
provide the date, amount, source, and explanation for all receipts, withdrawals, 
deliveries and disbursements of client funds as described below. 

 
1. A copy of the retainer or compensation agreement regarding Mr. 

Thonesavanh.   
 

2. Identify the date and amount of all funds you have received from or on 
behalf of Mr. Thonesavanh. 

 
3. Copies of all checks or other deposits received from or on behalf of Mr. 

Thonesavanh and the bank statement(s) identifying where the deposit(s) 
was made. 

 
4. Your receipt and disbursement journals containing a record of deposits to 

and withdrawals from the trust account, specifically identifying the date, 
source, and description of each item deposited, as well as the date, payee 
and purpose of each disbursement (i.e. Quickbooks, Quicken, Excel, etc.) 
for the three months prior to the first deposit in Mr. Thonesavanh’s case to 
present. 

 
5. Your ledger records related to Mr. Thonesavanh’s case.  (You should have 

a ledger for each trust client or beneficiary.)  This ledger should include the 
source of all funds deposited, the amount of such funds, the descriptions 
and amounts of charges or withdrawals, and the names of all persons or 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3100 W. Charleston Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 
phone 702.382.2200 
toll free 800.254.2797 
fax 702.385.2878 
 
9456 Double R Blvd., Ste. B 
Reno, NV 89521-5977 
phone 775.329.4100 
fax 775.329.0522 
 
www.nvbar.org 
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entities to whom such funds were disbursed. 
 
6. Copies of all bank records for the trust account for the three months prior to 

the first deposit being made in Mr. Thonesavanh’s case to present.  Bank 
records are defined as the monthly statements, front/back of checks, 
deposits and deposit slips.  

 
 

7. If you still maintain funds in trust on behalf of Mr. Thonesavanh, please 
provide an explanation as to why and when you anticipate them being 
disbursed.   Further, please state where the funds are being held and 
provide a copy of your account statement indicating that the funds are 
being held for safekeeping.  
 

8. Copies of all invoices or billing statements for services performed on behalf 
of Mr. Thonesavanh. 

 
9. If these items do not exist or you do not have possession of any of the 

items requested, please explain why.  
 

Please give this matter your immediate attention. This is a lawful demand for 
information from the Office of Bar Counsel in conjunction with an investigation.  If no 
response is received from you, Bar Counsel will ask the screening panel of the Southern 
Nevada Disciplinary Board to consider your failure to respond as a failure to cooperate 
with the State Bar in its efforts to enforce Rules of Professional Conduct, which will be 
considered as a separate disciplinary violation pursuant to RPC 8.1(b) (Bar Admission 
and Disciplinary Matters). 
 

Please provide your response no later than December 8, 2020.   
 
Sincerely, 
Louise Watson 
Louise Watson, CP 
Sr. Certified Paralegal/Investigator 
Office of Bar Counsel 
Phone:  702-317-1453 
Email:  louisew@nvbar.org 
 
Enclosure 
 

 

ROA Page 07178



1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Case No. OBC19-0489, OBC19-0503,  
OBC19-1356, OBC20-0176, OBC20-0891, 
OBC20-1093 and OBC20-1261 

STATE BAR OF NEVADA 

SOUTHERN NEVADA DISCIPLINARY BOARD 

STATE BAR OF NEVADA, 

Complainant, 

vs. 

AARON A. AQUINO, ESQ., 
NV Bar No. 11772 

Respondent. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

STIPULATION OF FACTS 

The State Bar of Nevada (“State Bar”), by and through Assistant Bar Counsel R. Kait 

Flocchini, and Aaron A. Aquino, Esq., (“Respondent”), by and through his counsel Emily 

Strand, Esq. and Thomas Pitaro, Esq. hereby stipulate to the following facts: 

1. Attorney Aaron A. Aquino, Esq. (“Respondent”), Bar No. 11772, is currently

an active member of the State Bar of Nevada and at all times pertinent to this matter had 

his principal place of business for the practice of law located in Clark County, Nevada.  

/// 

/// 
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2. Between January 2018 and December 2020, Respondent has 

misappropriated funds that he received on behalf of his clients as set forth in the attached 

table.  Such misappropriation includes the following: 

OBC19-0503 (Gerald Schutzenhofer) 

a. In May of 2017, Gerald Schutzenhofer (“Schutzenhofer”) retained 

Respondent for representation regarding a personal injury matter. 

b. Respondent settled the Schutzenhofer’s claims for $21,433.65 and 

received all settlement funds by July 16, 2018. 

c. Respondent deposited $6,433.65 of the settlement funds into his Client 

Trust Account and $15,000 of the settlement funds into his Operating 

Account. 

d. Respondent did not disburse any funds to Schutzenhofer until May, 2019. 

e. On March 20, 2019, Respondent’s Client Trust Account contained 

$142.37. 

f. On July 27, 2018 Respondent’s Operating Account was overdrawn. 

g. On May 20, 2019, Respondent paid $10,950.60 to Schutzenhofer from his 

Client Trust Account. 

h. Respondent was aware that multiple medical providers had an interest in 

Schutzenhofer’s settlement funds, however Respondent has not disbursed 

funds to any of those providers. 

i. Schutzenhofer has received collection notices from at least one of the 

unpaid medical providers. 

/// 

 

/// 
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OBC20-0891 (Matthew Grosso lienholder) 

j. On January 21, 2020, Respondent deposited a $6,600 settlement check 

from AAA Insurance into his Client Trust Account on behalf of his client 

Matthew Grosso (“Grosso”). 

k. On or about January 22, 2020, Respondent transferred $3,400 from his 

Client Trust Account to his savings account with the memo “client costs 

01482 Gro.” 

l. Respondent made a counter withdrawal of $3,400 from his savings 

account the same day. 

m. No additional payments were issued from the Client Trust Account on 

behalf of Grosso on January 22, 2020.   

n. On January 22, 2020, Respondent should have been holding $3,200.00 

on behalf of Grosso in his Client Trust Account, but the closing balance 

that day in the account was just $34.13. 

o. On January 31, 2020, Respondent deposited a second settlement check on 

behalf of Grosso, in the amount of $1,086.67, into his Client Trust 

Account.  

p. Respondent transferred the whole $1,086.67 to his operating account on 

February 3, 2020, with the memo “client costs 01482 Gro.”   

q. None of the funds Respondent received on behalf of Grosso were 

distributed to Grosso or his lienholders at the time of the February 3, 2020 

transfer. 

r. On June 18, 2020, Respondent issued an operating account check, in the 

amount of $2,514.22, to Matthew Piazza, who is a chiropractor that 

treated Grosso on a lien basis.   
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s. The daily ending balance in Respondent’s operating account on the day 

before he issued the check was only $858.87. 

t. The check to Piazza was declined due to insufficient funds.   

u. In July and August, 2020, Piazza’s office manager, Linda Greco, and 

Piazza engaged in multiple communications with Respondent and his 

office.   

v. In late August 2020, Piazza finally received a cashier’s check for $2,514.22 

from Respondent along with a gift card to Target for the inconvenience. 

w. Respondent issued payments from his operating account of (i) $58 to 

Equian, for Grosso’s medical lien, which was presented for payment on 

June 29, 2020, and (ii) $3,250 to Grosso, via transfer to Grosso’s Paypal 

account on July 10, 2020.   

x. Although the payments to Equian and Grosso were not returned for 

insufficient funds, Respondent’s operating account closed with an 

overdrawn balance of -$1,015.89 on June 29, 2020, and an overdrawn 

balance of -$110.05 on July 10, 2020. 

y. Respondent did not incur ‘costs’ of $4,486.67 on behalf of Grosso. 

3. During the State Bar’s investigation of Schutzenhofer’s grievance, 

Respondent presented a State Bar investigator with several checks, dated May 19, 2019, 

which were made out to Schutzenhofer’s medical providers. 

4. Those checks were not received by the medical providers and never cleared 

out of Respondent’s Client Trust Account. 

/// 

 

/// 
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OBC20-0176 (Celine Apo) 

5. Celine Ruiz Apo (“Apo”) retained Respondent to represent her in a child 

custody case in January 2018. 

6. In March 2019, Apo was ordered to pay $4,000 in attorney’s fees to the 

opposing counsel, Kurt Harris (“Harris”). 

7. A payment plan was negotiated allowing Apo to pay Harris in monthly 

increments of $858.00.  

8. After March 2019, Apo and Respondent agreed that he would continue a prior 

arrangement of auto-charging Apo’s credit card monthly and forward the payments to 

Harris. 

9. Respondent charged Apo’s credit card $858.00 on or about the 15th of each 

month, starting in July 2019 through November 2019, for a total of $4,290.00. 

10. Respondent paid $858 to Harris in September 2019.   

11. Harris did not receive any other payments from Respondent. 

12. On or about October 22, 2019, Respondent transferred $858 to his checking 

account with the notation “Client Costs” for Apo. 

13. Respondent did not incur any ‘costs’ on behalf of Apo between March 2019 

and October 2019. 

14. Respondent did not communicate with attorney Harris regarding his failure to 

forward the court-ordered fees due from Apo. 

15. In the Fall of 2019, Respondent did not answer Apo’s requests to confirm that 

the payments were being forwarded to Harris or he gave her excuses regarding his failure to 

timely forward funds. 

16. On November 6, 2019, Respondent should have had no less than $2,500 in his 

Client Trust Account on behalf of Apo, but the balance in the account was $516.00. 
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17. On November 20, 2019, a judgment was filed against Apo indicating that only 

one $858 payment had been made.  

18. In the beginning of February, Apo learned that payments had not been 

forwarded and requested Respondent refund of the remaining $3,432.00 balance that was 

still owed to Harris. 

19. On February 7, 2020, Respondent had only $381.14 in his Client Trust 

Account. 

20. On or about February 11, 2020, Respondent issued a refund check to Apo for 

$3,432.00 from his operating account.  

21. Apo paid the award to the opposing party directly and a satisfaction of 

Judgment was entered. 

OBC20-1093 and OBC20-1261 (Thuy Tran/Sengdao Thonesavanh) 

22. Respondent represented Sengdao Thonesavanh (“Sam”) in a divorce 

proceeding against his former spouse, Thuy Tran, filed on the Eighth Judicial District Court 

of Nevada. 

23. In conjunction with the divorce, the parties sold their business “Diamond 

Nails.”  The sale agreement called for a portion of the sale to be paid in 12 monthly 

installments of $29,500 that were to be deposited into Respondent’s Client Trust Account 

until the Court ordered disbursal of the funds as a division of the Sam and Thuy’s assets.   

24. Respondent received all 12 of the $29,500 payments no later than March 

2018. 

25. Respondent also received $62,206, on December 22, 2016, to hold in trust on 

behalf of the parties’ minor child and to be disbursed as part of the parties’ assets. 

/// 
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26. In August, 2017, the parties settled their property disputes, including how the 

funds from the sale of the business would be distributed.  The matter did not proceed to a 

trial or evidentiary hearing. 

27. The Decree of Divorce was filed on April 16, 2018, and directed Respondent 

to make certain disbursements from the funds he held in trust as follows: 

• $6,770 to Saint Gabriel Catholic School for tuition and fees for the 2017-2018 
school year on behalf of the parties’ minor child; 

• $55,436 to a 529 savings account for the benefit of the minor child; 

• $80,000 to Sam from Thuy’s share of the business sale proceeds in payment 
of his share of the marital home; 

• $10,000 to each party’s attorney of record from the proceeds of the business; 

• $5,100 from Sam’s share to make the mortgage on the marital residence 
current; 

• $1,175 from Sam’s share to pay the water bill on the marital residence; 

• $450 from Sam’s share to pay Cox Communications; 

• $1,500 from Sam’s share to pay off the parties joint checking account at Bank 
of America; 

• Approximately $55,000 owed to the IRS for 2015 and 2016; and 

• $14,250 from Thuy’s share to pay Sam as property equalization. 

 
 
28. Once all payments were made, Respondent was to split the balance evenly 

between the parties.   

29. Respondent was ordered to prepare an accounting of the funds he received 

from the sale of Diamond Nails and another accounting of the funds he received on behalf 

of the child.   

30. On December 29, 2017, Sam provided Respondent with the 529 savings 

account information so that the $55,436 could be transferred. 

31. Respondent did not transfer any funds to the identified 529 savings account. 

32. Between May 28, 2019, and November 27, 2019, Respondent issued six 

checks totaling only $29,000 to Sam with the memo “client disbursement.” 
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33. Respondent did make the following disbursements: (i) $10,000 paid to 

Respondent and Mr. Buche (the former spouse’s attorney) each; (ii) $358.47 to Cox 

Communications; $1,197.42 to the Water Authority; (iii) $15,189.42 to the mortgage 

company, and (iv) at least $29,939 to the IRS.  . 

34. Respondent failed to disburse any funds to Sam’s former spouse. 

35. Respondent transferred approximately $108,000 from his Client Trust 

Account between October 2016 and June 2019 with the indication that the transfers were 

for costs for Sam’s matter. 

36. Many of the ‘cost’ transfers were after the parties had settled their property 

disputes in or about August 2017. 

37. Respondent transferred approximately $86,000 from his Client Trust 

Account between October 2016 and February 2018 with the indication that the transfers 

were for attorney’s fees for Sam’s matter. 

38. Sam asserts Respondent never provided Sam with invoices of costs or fees 

incurred during the representation and Respondent has not provided proof to refute Sam’s 

assertion. 

39. On August 31, 2020, Respondent should have still been holding significant 

funds in his Client Trust Account on behalf of Sam and his former spouse, as indicated in 

the attached table, but the account balance was only $4,184.79. 

40. Throughout 2019 and through August 2020, Respondent failed to timely 

respond to requests for information regarding the distribution of funds or provide an 

accounting of Sam’s funds to be distributed. 

41. In March 2020, Respondent filed a Notice of Withdrawal as Attorney of 

Record for Sam. 
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42. In October 2020, Sam retained new counsel, James Kwon, Esq., who thrice 

requested that Respondent provide an accounting, the balance of the funds being held in 

trust, and Sam’s file. 

43. Respondent did not provide the requested information. 

44. Respondent failed to respond to requests from Thuy and her counsel for 

accountings and distribution of the funds. 

45. Respondent failed to provide the State Bar with any invoices or 

documentation evidencing the fees and costs incurred in representing Sam. 

APPROVAL OF RESPONDENT 

 Respondent certifies and acknowledges the following: 

He has read and understands the Stipulation of Facts.  He has discussed the 

stipulation with counsel.  He is signing this stipulation voluntarily and is not acting under 

duress or coercion or by virtue of any promises except as set forth herein. 

DATED this _____ day of _________, 2021. 

       
Aaron A. Aquino, Esq.   
Nevada Bar No. 11772    
Respondent      
 
           
       
Thomas F. Pitaro, Esq. 
Emily K. Strand, Esq. 
Pitaro & Fumo Chtd. 
601 Las Vegas Blvd. 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 
Attorney for Respondent 
 
STATE BAR OF NEVADA 
Daniel M. Hooge, Bar Counsel 
             
By:         
R. Kait Flocchini, Assistant Bar Counsel  
3100 W. Charleston Blvd., Suite 100 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 
Attorney for State Bar of Nevada
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika

7/23/18 Abejuela, Raul /Aguilar, Erika $4,297.01 $4,297.01 op a/c 3270 Liberty Mutual 
Raul Abejuela, Erika Aguilar & 
Honda

$1,432.37 $2,864.64 Est. attorney fee $2,864.64

Agnis, Gene
4/3/19 Agnis, Gene $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit USAA med pay for Michael Hiras D.C

4/11/19 Agnis, Gene $0.55 $2,000.55 Deposit USAA Gene Agnis med pay
7/8/19 Agnis, Gene $6,734.00 $8,734.55 Deposit American Family Ins. Gene Agnis

7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $4,226.88 $4,507.67 #1880 Gene Agnis client net settlement 01614
7/15/19 Agnis, Gene $1,572.12 $2,935.55 op a/c 3270 Gene Landis Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
9/17/19 Agnis, Gene $310.00 $2,625.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis

11/27/19 Agnis, Gene $2,500.00 $125.55 op a/c 3270 Michael M. Hiras, D.C. Client Med Lien 01614 Agnis
$125.55 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Aguilar, Elyzza
4/25/19 Aguilar, Elyzza $3,370.00 $3,370.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual 

$1,123.33 $2,246.67 Est. attorney fee $2,246.67

Aldana Perez, Marta
10/17/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $1,568.73 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez
10/18/19 Aldana-Perez, Marta $1,568.73 $0.00 #1927 Marta Aldana-Perez property damage 01872
5/15/20 Aldana Perez, Marta $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Marta Aldana Perez

10/19/20 Aldana Perez, Marta $5,850.02 $19,149.98 op a/c 3270 Marta Aldana-Perez Client 01872 DOL 8/24/19
$8,332.50 $10,817.48 Est. attorney fee $10,817.48

Alvarenga, Ana
10/17/19 Alvarenga, Ana $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga
8/17/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $16,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims Ana Alvarenga
8/17/20 Alvarenga, Ana $15,000.00 $31,000.00 Deposit Midwest Family Mutual Ana Alvarenga

$10,332.30 $20,667.70 Atty fees - per settlement breakdown
$250.00 $20,417.70 Case costs - per settlement breakdown $20,417.70

Andrew, Jennel Denice
3/23/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew
7/17/20 Andrew, Jennel Denice $5,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jennell Denice Andrew

$9,999.00 $20,001.00 Est. attorney fee $20,001.00

Arief, Lianhoa
7/23/18 Arief, Lianhoa $2,350.00 $2,350.00 Deposit Geico Lianhoa Arief
7/30/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.34 $1,566.66 op a/c 3270 Lianhoa Nio Arief Client Net Settlement 01396
8/15/18 Arief, Lianhoa $783.33 $783.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Arief - med reimb 01396

$783.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Bai, Ling
1/2/18 Bai, Ling $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Progressive Ling Bai
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $3,000.00 $4,500.00 #1733 Ling, Bai client net settlement 01323
1/4/18 Bai, Ling $780.00 $3,720.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01323 Bai

1/10/18 Bai, Ling $320.00 $3,400.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
2/13/18 Bai, Ling $1,884.00 $1,516.00 op a/c 3270 Complete Care Chiropractic Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

1/16/18 Bai, Ling $500.00 $1,016.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01323 Bai
$1,016.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Bias, Elpidia
6/4/20 Bias, Elpidia $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Elpidia Bias

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bias, Milo
11/19/19 Bias, Milo $5,500.00 $5,500.00 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $8,381.15 Deposit American Access Milo Bias DL 11/28/16
12/5/19 Bias, Milo $2,881.15 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Milo Bias Property Damage 01180

$1,833.15 $3,666.85 Est. attorney fee $3,666.85

Bitong, Rolf
3/16/18 Bitong, Rolf $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/20/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Meds 01406 Bitong
3/29/18 Bitong, Rolf $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1750 Rolf Bitong full & final settlement
4/17/18 Bitong, Rolf $3,483.65 $1,516.35 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Rolf Bitong Reimbursement
4/25/18 Bitong, Rolf $500.00 $1,016.35 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Rolf Bitong Medical Lien
4/30/18 Bitong, Rolf $766.35 $250.00 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Relief Center Rolf Bitong Medical Lien 01406
5/9/18 Bitong, Rolf $250.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Rolf Bitong Med Lien

Boba, Lukich
7/31/18 Boba, Lukich $4,005.00 $4,005.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Lukich Boba/Med Pay
7/31/18 Boba, Lukich $4,005.00 $8,010.00 op a/c 3270 Allstate Lukich Boba
8/31/18 Boba, Lukich $5,950.00 $13,960.00 Deposit Geico Lukich Boba

11/23/18 Boba, Lukich $4,653.00 $9,307.00 #1803 Lukich Boba final settlement
11/23/18 Boba, Lukich $4,653.00 $4,654.00 #1803 Lukich Boba final settlement 01495

$4,654.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Bosco, Maria
9/19/19 Bosco, Maria $22,000.00 $22,000.00 Deposit Sedgwick Claims

11/27/19 Bosco, Maria $7,333.34 $14,666.66 op a/c 3270 Maria Bosco client net settlement 01653
$7,332.60 $7,334.06 Est. attorney fee $7,334.06

Briones, John Costes
2/27/19 Briones, John Costes $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
5/8/19 Briones, John Costes $2,333.34 $4,666.66 #1850 John Paul Briones client net settlement 01600

5/15/19 Briones, John Costes $25.00 $4,641.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01600 Briones
5/30/19 Briones, John Costes $2,308.33 $2,333.33 #1851 Mitchell Kane client med lien Briones 01600

$2,333.33 $0.00

Briones-Lizada, Andrea
9/18/20 Briones-Lizada, Andrea $8,558.82 $8,558.82 op a/c 3270 Geico Andrea Briones-Lizada
9/24/20 Briones-Lizada, Andrea $7,558.52 $16,117.34 Deposit Geico Andrea Briones-Lizada

$5,371.91 $10,745.43 Est. attorney fee $10,745.43

Bunagan, Atilano
8/25/20 Bunagan, Atilano $14,006.88 $14,006.88 Deposit Prudential Insurance Atilano Bunagan

$4,668.49 $9,338.39 Est. attorney fee $9,338.39
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Cabalfin, Gary
3/25/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Gary $10,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Travelers Gary Cabalfin

10/1/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,009.96 $20,009.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
10/28/19 Cabalfin, Gary $353.00 $20,362.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Med Pay for Core Rehab
12/19/19 Cabalfin, Gary $5,500.00 $25,862.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gary Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Gary $6,833.33 $19,029.63 op a/c 3270 Gary Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$8,620.12 $10,409.51 Est. attorney fee $10,409.51

Cabalfin, Justin
4/11/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,775.73 $4,775.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Justin $10,000.00 $14,775.73 Deposit Travelers Justin Cabalfin

12/19/19 Cabalfin, Justin $4,500.00 $19,275.73 Deposit State Farm Insurance Justin Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Justin $6,577.44 $12,698.29 op a/c 3270 Justin Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$6,424.60 $6,273.69 Est. attorney fee $6,273.69

Cabalfin, Maria
4/1/19 Cabalfin, Maria $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
5/6/19 Cabalfin, Maria $10,000.00 $20,000.00 Deposit Travelers Maria Cabalfin

12/19/19 Cabalfin, Maria $3,200.00 $23,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Maria Cabalfin
1/31/20 Cabalfin, Maria $6,257.67 $16,942.33 op a/c 3270 Maria Cabalfin Final Settlement 01538

$7,732.56 $9,209.77 Est. attorney fee $9,209.77

Cabalfin, Kerry
4/13/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $9,637.00 $9,637.00 Deposit Allstate Kerry Cabalfin
5/1/20 Cabalfin, Kerry $1,422.00 $11,059.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Kerry Cabalfin

$3,685.96 $7,373.04 Est. attorney fee $7,373.04

Cabradilla, Eduardo
8/12/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Eduardo Cabradilla
8/14/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01748 Cab
10/8/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $3,528.40 $1,471.60 #1918 Eduardo Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $150.00 $1,321.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Eduardo $1,321.60 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Eduardo

Cabradilla, Teofila
8/2/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Teofila Cabradilla

10/8/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $3,492.40 $4,007.60 #1919 Teofila Cabradilla client net settlement #01748

10/15/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $150.00 $3,857.60 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

12/30/19 Cabradilla, Teofila $1,357.60 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic
Client Lien 01748 Cabradilla, 
Teofila

Cabradilla, Teofila $2,500.00 $0.00 Est attorney fee

Cabras, Michael
10/29/20 Cabras, Michael $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Michael Cabras

$2,500.00 $5,000.00 Est. attorney fee $5,000.00
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Cai, Peili
8/27/18 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Peili Cai

10/10/18 Cai, Peili $6,750.00 $7,750.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company
10/11/18 Cai, Peili $2,250.00 $5,500.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01555 Cai
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,500.00 $3,000.00 #1798 Peili Cai final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Cai, Peili $2,166.66 $833.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Cai
6/13/19 Cai, Peili $1,000.00 $1,833.34 Deposit Progressive 
6/28/19 Cai, Peili $333.33 $1,500.01 #1874 Kiet Lam client med lien Peili Cai 01718
7/5/19 Cai, Peili $333.34 $1,166.67 #1869 Peili Cai MP Final Settlement 01718 $1,166.67

Candari, Assia
4/23/20 Candari, Assia $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Esurance Assia Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Assia $3,000.00 $6,000.00 op a/c 3270 Asela Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Assia $750.00 $5,250.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Asela

$1,749.83 $3,500.17 Est. attorney fee $3,500.17

Candari, Cesar
4/23/20 Candari, Cesar $8,500.00 $8,500.00 Deposit Esurance Cesar Candari
6/8/20 Candari, Cesar $3,000.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Cesar Candari Client Net Settlement 01940

7/20/20 Candari, Cesar $850.00 $4,650.00 op a/c 3270 Sahara Health Care
Client Med Lien 01940 Canderia 
Cesar

$2,833.05 $1,816.95 Est. attorney fee $1,816.95

Cardenas, Jose
4/3/20 Cardenas, Jose $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Western National Insurance Jose Cardenas

10/7/20 Cardenas, Jose $4,000.00 $6,000.00 op a/c 3270 Jose Cardenas Client 01669 DOL 10/6/18
$3,333.00 $2,667.00 Est. attorney fee $2,667.00

Cha, Jong Oon
3/21/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,356.15 $1,356.15 Deposit Ameriprise Jong Oon Cha
6/12/19 Cha, Jong Oon $3,400.00 $4,756.15 Deposit AAA Insurance Jong Oon Cha
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $1,831.00 $2,925.15 #1863 Jong Oon Cha client net settlement 01635
6/19/19 Cha, Jong Oon $940.00 $1,985.15 #1866 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Cha 01635
6/28/19 Cha, Jong Oon $350.00 $1,635.15 #1865 Kiet Lam client med lien Cha 01635
7/1/19 Cha, Jong Oon $50.00 $1,585.15 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01635 Cha

$1,585.15 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chan, Jenny
3/25/19 Chan, Jenny $3,550.00 $3,550.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jenny Chan

$1,183.22 $2,366.78 Est. attorney fee $2,366.78

Chang, Yao
11/30/18 Chang, Yao $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Yao Chang
12/3/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.66 $4,333.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med lien Chang 01579
12/4/18 Chang, Yao $2,166.68 $2,166.66 #1806 Yao Lai Chang client net settlement 01579

$2,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chau, Thanh Mon
3/10/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $9,060.45 $9,060.45 Deposit Key Insurance Company Thanh Mon Chau
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

3/30/20 Chau, Thanh Mon $3,500.00 $5,560.45 op a/c 3270 Thanh Mon Chau Replace chk #5967 01337

$3,624.18 $1,936.27
Est. atty fee - 40% per Aquino as 
litigation case $1,936.27

Chavez, Toby
7/29/19 Chavez, Toby $1,400.00 $1,400.00 #1864 National General Insurance Toby Chavez
8/29/19 Chavez, Toby $425.00 $975.00 op a/c 3270 Moyer Chiropractic 01756 Chavez - Med Reimb.
9/30/19 Chavez, Toby $600.00 $375.00 #1887 Toby Chavez settlement check

$375.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Fenkui
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/15/19 Chen, Fenkui $6,040.00 $7,195.00 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/21/19 Chen, Fenkui $305.14 $7,500.14 Deposit Progressive Fenkui Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Fenkui $18,000.00 $25,500.14 Deposit American National General Fenkui Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Fenkui $9,182.09 $16,318.05 #1928 Fenkui Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$8,499.20 $7,818.85 Est. attorney fee $7,818.85

Chen, Stephen
10/21/19 Chen, Stephen $3,395.00 $3,395.00 Deposit Progressive Stephen Chen
10/28/19 Chen, Stephen $9,500.00 $12,895.00 Deposit American National General Stephen Chen
11/1/19 Chen, Stephen $5,196.67 $7,698.33 #1929 Stephen Chen Client Net Settlement 01755

$4,297.90 $3,400.43 Est. attorney fee $3,400.43

Chen, Jack
4/14/20 Chen, Jack $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Helmsman Mgmt. Services Jack Chen

4/16/20 Chen, Jack $2,916.33 $11,083.67 #1957 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01851 Chen, Jack
4/16/20 Chen, Jack $4,667.00 $6,416.67 #1956 Jack Chen full & final settlement
4/24/20 Chen, Jack $500.00 $5,916.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01851 Chen
4/28/20 Chen, Jack $1,250.00 $4,666.67 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01851 Chen

$4,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Junjie
8/31/18 Chen, Junjie $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit UHI Claims Account 
9/11/18 Chen, Junjie $45.50 $7,454.50 op a/c 3270 Plus Four Collections Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $1,310.76 $6,143.74 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment Junjie Chen
9/12/18 Chen, Junjie $201.11 $5,942.63 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $1,167.63 $4,775.00 op a/c 3270 American Medical Response Junjie Chen 01511
9/17/18 Chen, Junjie $25.00 $4,750.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client med lien 01511 Chen
9/21/18 Chen, Junjie $2,250.00 $2,500.00 #1793 Junjie Chen final settlement 01511

$2,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Kun
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $470.00 $470.00 Deposit Travelers Kun Chen
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $3,624.00 $4,094.00 Deposit Travelers Kun Chen
12/28/20 Chen, Kun $8,150.00 $12,244.00 Deposit Progressive Kun Chen

12/30/20 Chen, Kun $4,081.34 $8,162.66 op a/c 3270 Kun Ziong Chen 02013 DOL 7/6/20 Total client net
$4,081.34 $4,081.32 Est. attorney fee $4,081.32
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Chen, Shuchai
5/13/20 Chen, Shuchai $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Shuchai Chen
5/14/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1986 Shuchai Chen Client Settlement 01899 

5/18/20 Chen, Shuchai $3,500.00 $3,500.00 #1985 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Chen, 
Shuchai

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chen, Shujian
1/30/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
2/12/19 Chen, Shujian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 GT5 Motor PD #01690 Chen
7/29/19 Chen, Shujian $16,000.00 $16,000.00 #1864 State Farm Insurance Shujian Chen
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $5,773.00 $10,227.00 #1881 Shujian Chen final settlement
7/31/19 Chen, Shujian $4,007.00 $6,220.00 #1852 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien Chen
8/1/19 Chen, Shujian $4,800.00 $1,420.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01690 Che
8/7/19 Chen, Shujian $825.00 $595.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01690 Chen
8/9/19 Chen, Shujian $595.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01690 Chen

Chen, Youngfen
4/30/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $1,115.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Youngfen Chen
5/1/19 Chen, Youngfen $1,115.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01633 Che
5/6/19 Chen, Youngfen $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Youngfen Chen

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40

Cheng, Wan
1/23/20 Cheng, Wan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American Access Wan Cheng
1/28/20 Cheng, Wan $3,000.00 $6,000.00 #1946 Wan Hua Cheng Client Settlement 01886
2/3/20 Cheng, Wan $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1947 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01886 Cheng

$2,999.70 $1,000.30 Est. attorney fee $1,000.30

Cheng, Wan
6/3/20 Cheng, Wan $11,250.00 $11,250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Wan Cheng
6/4/20 Cheng, Wan $3,475.00 $7,775.00 #1988 Wan Hua Cheng Client Net Settlement 01938
6/5/20 Cheng, Wan $2,650.00 $5,125.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng

6/11/20 Cheng, Wan $1,650.00 $3,475.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01938 Cheng
$3,475.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Chiu, Bella
9/9/20 Chiu, Bella $7,438.62 $7,438.62 Deposit Corvel Enterprise Bella Chiu

11/4/20 Chiu, Bella $4,771.96 $2,666.66 op a/c 3270 In Trust for Bella Chiu 01905 Chiu, Bella

$2,666.66 $0.00
Atty Fee Per Order Granting MC  
Petition

Cook, Agnes
2/10/20 Cook, Agnes $16,500.00 $16,500.00 Deposit Progressive Agnes Cook

$5,499.45 $11,000.55 Est. attorney fees $11,000.55

Cook, Antonio
2/10/20 Cook, Antonio $19,500.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Progressive Antonio Cook
2/27/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $19,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
4/10/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
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5/5/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $18,000.00 Ctr Check Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
5/22/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $17,500.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Emergency Fund
6/30/20 Cook, Antonio $1,000.00 $16,500.00 #1993 Antonio Cook Client 01793
7/29/20 Cook, Antonio $500.00 $16,000.00 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Client 01793
9/24/20 Cook, Antonio $3,228.54 $12,771.46 op a/c 3270 Antonio Cook Client 01793

$6,499.35 $6,272.11 Est. attorney fee $6,272.11

Corabo, Angelina
1/17/19 Corabo, Angelina $42,000.00 $42,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance
1/24/19 Corabo, Angelina $6,055.00 $35,945.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Corabo
1/25/19 Corabo, Angelina $16,694.47 $19,250.53 #1819 Angelina Corabo client net settlement 
1/28/19 Corabo, Angelina $3,990.00 $15,260.53 op a/c 3270 Yong Ti Liang Client Costs 01522 Cor
5/14/19 Corabo, Angelina $1,637.71 $13,622.82 op a/c 3270 MGM Resorts International Angelina Corabo Lien 01512

$13,622.82 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Correos, Jennifer
7/8/19 Correos, Jennifer $41,500.00 $41,500.00 Deposit Geico 

7/10/19 Correos, Jennifer $13,833.33 $27,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01488 Cor

8/13/19 Correos, Jennifer $5,000.00 $22,666.67 #1885 Jennifer Correos
Disbursement of Undisputed funds 
01488

8/15/19 Correos, Jennifer $6,833.34 $15,833.33 #1888 Jennifer Correos final settlement 01488
8/30/19 Correos, Jennifer $36.00 $15,797.33 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Med Lien 01488 Cor
7/6/20 Correos, Jennifer $990.00 $14,807.33 op a/c 3270 Colt Medical Lien Correos Replace #5748 $14,807.33

Cortina, Bryan
12/17/20 Cortina, Bryan $4,000.00 $4,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Bryan Cortina
12/17/20 Cortina, Bryan $4,800.00 $8,800.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Bryan Cortina

$2,933.04 $5,866.96 Est. attorney fee $5,866.96

Cosgayon, Evelyn
7/27/20 Cosgayon, Evelyn $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Evelyn Cosgayon
9/21/20 Cosgayon, Evelyn $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Evelyn Cosgayon

$3,333.00 $6,667.00 Est. attorney fee $6,667.00

Cruz-Molina, Liliana
4/11/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
5/10/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $2,292.00 $2,208.00 #1763 In Trust for Liliana Cruz-Molina final settlement
6/1/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $675.00 $1,533.00 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Liliana Cruz-Molina Med Lien
6/6/18 Cruz-Molina, Liliana $33.33 $1,499.67 op a/c 3270 Optum Liliana Cruz-Molina

$1,499.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Decastro, Stephanie
12/21/20 Decastro, Stephanie 447.47 $447.47 Deposit Geico Stephanie Decastro
12/23/20 Decastro, Stephanie 322.57 $770.04 Deposit Geico Stephanie Decastro $770.04

Du, Lina
12/9/19 Du, Lina $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Lina Du
3/3/20 Du, Lina $5,059.93 $19,940.07 op a/c 3270 Lina Du Client Disbursement 01757
4/9/20 Du, Lina $3,150.00 $16,790.07 #1953 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01757 Lina Du

$8,332.50 $8,457.57 Est. attorney fee $8,457.57
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Fabro, Victor
11/9/20 Fabro, Victor $3,110.00 $3,110.00 Deposit Geico Victor Fabro

$1,036.66 $2,073.34 Est. attorney fee $2,073.34

Fan, Hui Ming
2/26/20 Fan, Hui Ming $32,000.00 $32,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Hui Ming Fan
3/24/20 Fan, Hui Ming $10,667.70 $21,332.30 op a/c 3270 Hui Ming Fan Client Disbursement 01791
4/20/20 Fan, Hui Ming $1,100.00 $20,232.30 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Disbursement 01791 Hui

$10,665.60 $9,566.70 Est. attorney fee $9,566.70

Fan, Yeqiong
2/11/19 Fan, Yeqiong $10,170 $10,170.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yeqiong Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $6,780.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01608 Fan
2/12/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,390.00 $3,390.00 #1826 Yeqiong Fan client net settlement 
3/1/19 Fan, Yeqiong $3,190.00 $200.00 #1827 Mitchell Kane Client Medical Lien Fan 01608 $200.00

Fang, Ping
11/18/19 Fang, Ping $200,000.00 $200,000.00 Deposit Chubb Ping Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $4,755.00 $195,245.00 #1941 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01422 Fang
11/27/19 Fang, Ping $92,159.16 $103,085.84 #1940 Ping Fang Client Net Settlement 01422

$66,660.00 $36,425.84 Est. attorney fee $36,425.84

Feng, Zuan Qun
4/9/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $9,600.00 $9,600.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Zuan Qun Feng

4/11/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $6,400.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Feng
4/12/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $3,200.00 #1753 Zuan Qun Feng client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Feng, Zuan Qun $3,200.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Feng

Foster, Carlton
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Access General Insurance Carlton Foster
2/26/18 Foster, Carlton $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01134 Fos
3/7/18 Foster, Carlton $2,623.77 $7,376.23 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/8/18 Foster, Carlton $2,000.00 $5,376.23 #1745 Carlton Foster client net settlement 01134

3/16/18 Foster, Carlton $575.00 $4,801.23 op a/c 3270 Nevada Comprehensive Pain Ctr Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
3/20/18 Foster, Carlton $225.43 $4,575.80 op a/c 3270 Bay Area Credit Service Carlton Foster 01134
3/26/18 Foster, Carlton $25.00 $4,550.80 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiolgy Consultants Client Med Lien 01134 Foster
5/2/18 Foster, Carlton $370.80 $4,180.00 op a/c 3270 Hand Center of Nevada Carlton Foster 01134
3/6/19 Foster, Carlton $50.00 $4,130.00 op a/c 3270 Unite Here Health Carlton Foster 01134 med $4,130.00

Gania, Fernando
8/28/19 Gania, Fernando $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Ryder Fernando Gania
12/6/19 Gania, Fernando $4,211.67 $5,788.33 op a/c 3270 Fernando Gania Client Settlement 01696

$3,333.00 $2,455.33 Est. attorney fee $2,455.33

Garcia, Justine
4/25/19 Garcia, Justine $3,615.00 $3,615.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Justine Garcia

$1,205.00 $2,410.00 Est. attorney fee $2,410.00
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Geografo, Rory
12/4/18 Geografo, Rory $4,776.00 $4,776.00 Deposit USAA
4/16/19 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $3,184.00 #1849 Rory Geografo client settlement 01554
5/1/20 Geografo, Rory $1,592.00 $1,592.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Rory Geografo Client Lien

$1,592.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Ghebre, Helen
4/29/20 Ghebre, Helen $14,445.00 $14,445.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Helen Ghebre
5/13/20 Ghebre, Helen $4,816.00 $9,629.00 #1980 Helen Ghebre Client 01819 Ghebre
5/19/20 Ghebre, Helen $3,395.00 $6,234.00 #1981 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Ghebre
6/5/20 Ghebre, Helen $595.00 $5,639.00 #1982 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Ghebre

$4,814.52 $824.48 Est. attorney fee $824.48

Go, Alex
5/3/18 Go, Alex $648.97 $648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go

9/25/18 Go, Alex $3,000.00 $3,648.97 Deposit American National Property Alex Go
9/28/18 Go, Alex $1,000.00 $2,648.97 op a/c 3270 Alex Go Client Settlement 01464

$882.90 $1,766.07 Est. attorney fee $1,766.07

Go, Adrielle
9/4/18 Go, Adrielle $2,464.73 $2,464.73 Deposit Dairyland Auto Adrielle Go

11/20/18 Go, Adrielle $1,643.16 $821.57 #1801 In Trust for Adrielle Go final settlement 01489
$821.57 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Go, Kevin
9/4/18 Go, Kevin $12,535.27 $12,535.27 Deposit Dairyland Auto Kevin Go

1/17/19 Go, Kevin $5,331.85 $7,203.42 #1816 Kevin Go final settlement 01489
3/5/19 Go, Kevin $25.00 $7,178.42 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client  Lien 01489 Kevin Go

$4,178.00 $3,000.42 Est. attorney fee $3,000.42

Go, Cleolette
9/4/18 Go, Cleolette $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Dairyland Auto 
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $6,300.00 $8,700.00 #1820 Cleolette Go final settlement 01489
2/4/19 Go, Cleolette $639.00 $8,061.00 op a/c 3270 Cleolette Go Additional Costs Cleo Go

3/21/19 Go, Cleolette $500.00 $7,561.00 op a/c 3270 Spring Valley Hospital Cleo Go 01489
$5,000.00 $2,561.00 Est. attorney fee $2,561.00

Gonzales, Jose
3/22/19 Gonzales, Jose $7,700.00 $7,700.00 Deposit Progressive 
5/14/19 Gonzales, Jose $3,000.00 $4,700.00 #1853 Jose Gonzalez client net settlement 01631

$2,566.41 $2,133.59 Est. attorney fee $2,133.59

Grosso, Matthew
10/12/18 Grosso, Matthew $30 $30.00 Deposit IDS Property Casualty Ins Matthew Grosso
1/21/20 Grosso, Matthew $6,600.00 $6,630.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Matthew Battista Grosso
1/31/20 Grosso, Matthew $1,086.67 $7,716.67 Deposit Ameriprise Matthew Grosso
6/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $58.00 $7,658.67 op a/c 3270 Equian Med Lien Grosso 01482
7/10/20 Grosso, Matthew $3,250.00 $4,408.67 op a/c 3270 Mgrosso196 Inst Xfer to his Paypal
8/29/20 Grosso, Matthew $2,514.22 $1,894.45 Matthew Piazza Grosso (via cert ck per Piazza)

$1,894.45 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Gutierrez, Mario
6/25/20 Gutierrez, Mario $7,519.00 $7,519.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Mario Gutierrez
9/25/20 Gutierrez, Mario $2,500.00 $5,019.00 op a/c 3270 Mario Gutierrez Client 01890 DOL 9/11/19

$2,506.08 $2,512.92 Est. attorney fee $2,512.92

Habte, Fortuna
5/20/19 Habte, Fortuna $8,343.50 $8,343.50 Deposit Geico Fortuna Habte
7/31/19 Habte, Fortuna $3,000.00 $5,343.50 #1877 Fortuna Habte client net settlement 01518
9/25/19 Habte, Fortuna $2,443.50 $2,900.00 #1909 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Forutna 01518

$2,900.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hac, Jae
11/25/19 Hac, Jae $1,155.00 $1,155.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $766.00 $1,921.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac
12/5/19 Hac, Jae $3,079.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Travelers Jae Hac

$1,666.50 $3,333.50 Est. attorney fee $3,333.50

Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie
5/20/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $15,471.50 $15,471.50 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne
6/4/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $5,000.00 $10,471.50 #1858 Tesfaselassie Haregeweyne client settlement 01617

10/7/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $3,271.50 $7,200.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Client Med Lien 01617 Har
10/11/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $900.00 $6,300.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01617 Har
11/1/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $100.00 $6,200.00 op a/c 3270 Healthcare Partners Med Gp. Client Med Lien 01617 Har

11/27/19 Haregeweyne, Tesfaselassie $250.00 $5,950.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01617 Har
$5,156.65 $793.35 Est. attorney fees $793.35

He, Yanfen
9/17/18 He, Yanfen $10,800.00 $10,800.00 Deposit Geico Yanfen He
9/21/18 He, Yanfen $3,600.00 $7,200.00 #1796 Yanfen He final settlement 01510
9/24/18 He, Yanfen $2,660.51 $4,539.49 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Medical Lien He 01510
9/27/18 He, Yanfen $619.49 $3,920.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Yanfen He Lien 01510
9/28/18 He, Yanfen $320.00 $3,600.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Yanfen He Lien 01510

$3,600.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Healey, Emily
1/23/18 Healey, Emily $50,000.00 $50,000.00 Deposit Geico 
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $9,000.00 $41,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01265 Healey
1/24/18 Healey, Emily $29,748.12 $11,251.88 #1740 Emily Healey client net settlement 01265
1/26/18 Healey, Emily $250.00 $11,001.88 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Emily Healey Med Lien
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $2,571.00 $8,430.88 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $293.00 $8,137.88 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Lien Emily Healey
1/29/18 Healey, Emily $43.00 $8,094.88 op a/c 3270 PlusFour, Inc. Emily Healey
2/1/18 Healey, Emily $3,835.00 $4,259.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Louis Mortillaro Client Med Payment Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $320.00 $3,939.88 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01265 Healey
2/2/18 Healey, Emily $1,200.00 $2,739.88 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Fazzini Client Med Payment Healey
2/8/18 Healey, Emily $2,568.00 $171.88 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01265 Healey

$171.88 $0.00 Est. attorney costs or fees

Hernandez, Carlos A.
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $3,794.00 $3,794.00 Deposit Geico 
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9/23/19 Hernandez, Carlos A. $1,264.68 $2,529.32 #1908 Carlos A. Hernandez client net settlement 01723
$1,264.54 $1,264.78 Est. attorney fee $1,264.78

Hernandez, Anthony
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $2,894.00 $2,894.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
11/12/19 Hernandez, Anthony $250.00 $3,144.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Anthony Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $166.67 $2,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Hernandez for Anthony Client Net Settlement 01709
12/23/19 Hernandez, Anthony $1,000.00 $1,977.33 op a/c 3270 Carlos Anthony Hernandez Client  Net Settlement 01709

$1,047.90 $929.43 Est. attorney fee $929.43

Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo
8/12/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $3,513.00 $3,513.00 Deposit Geico Carlos Ireno Hernandez
9/20/19 Hernandez, Carlos Ireneo $1,171.00 $2,342.00 #1906 Carlos Ireneo Hernandez client net settlement 01723

$1,170.88 $1,171.12 Est. attorney fee $1,171.12

Hernandez, Dulce
11/12/19 Hernandez, Dulce $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Dulce Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Dulce $166.67 $83.33 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez for Dulce Client Net Settlement 01709

$83.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hernandez, Isaias
7/23/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $3,699.09 Deposit Badger Mutual Insurance Isaias Hernandez
9/11/20 Hernandez, Isaias $3,699.09 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Isaias Hernandez 02006 PD Repair

Hernandez, Steven
11/12/19 Hernandez, Steven $2,497.00 $2,497.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Steven Hernandez
12/23/19 Hernandez, Steven $850.00 $1,647.00 op a/c 3270 Steven Hernandez Client Net Settlement 01709

$832.25 $814.75 Est. attorney fee $814.75

Ho, Bill King
3/21/18 Ho, Bill King $3,182.00 $3,182.00 Deposit AAA Insurance 
4/20/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,138.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01421 Ho
4/26/18 Ho, Bill King $2,950.00 $4,088.00 Deposit American Access
4/30/18 Ho, Bill King $983.33 $3,104.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01421 Ho
5/9/18 Ho, Bill King $2,044.00 $1,060.67 #1758 Bill King Ho full & final settlement 01421 $1,060.67 

Huang, Manli 
10/31/19 Huang, Manli $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Manli Huang
1/27/20 Huang, Manli $40,000.00 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manli Huang
2/13/20 Huang, Manli $5,830.00 $39,170.00 #1948 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01787 Huang
3/3/20 Huang, Manli $22,363.80 $16,806.20 op a/c 3270 Manli Huang Client Settlement 01787
3/9/20 Huang, Manli $825.00 $15,981.20 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01787 Manli

$14,998.50 $982.70 Est. attorney fee $982.70 

Huang, Kelly
11/14/19 Huang, Kelly $4,511.97 $4,511.97 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang
1/15/20 Huang, Kelly $488.03 $5,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Kelly Huang

2/13/20 Huang, Kelly $2,775.00 $2,225.00 #1949 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01787 Huang, 
Kelly
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2/14/20 Huang, Kelly $15,000.00 $17,225.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance 
Manli Huang as parent of Kelly 
Huang

3/12/20 Huang, Kelly $534.08 $16,690.92 op a/c 3270 Claim Recovery Services Client Med Lien 01787 Kelly
5/6/20 Huang, Kelly $6,690.92 $10,000.00 #1969 In Trust for Kelly Huang Client 01787 Huang
5/7/20 Huang, Kelly $3,083.33 $6,916.67 #1973 Manli Huang for Kelly Huang MP Settlement 07187 

$6,666.66 $250.01 Est. attorney fee $250.01

Huang, Jeff 
7/3/20 Huang, Jeff $8,656.00 $8,656.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jeff Huang

7/13/20 Huang, Jeff $2,887.00 $5,769.00 #1995 Jeff Huang Client 01885
$2,885.00 $2,884.00 Est. attorney fee $2,884.00

Huang, Melody
7/3/20 Huang, Melody $500.00 $500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Melody Huang, a minor

7/13/20 Huang, Melody $333.00 $167.00 #1996 Jeff Huang, for Melody Huang Client 01885
$167.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Hutton, Kiki
3/28/18 Hutton, Kiki $9,196.00 $9,196.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance
3/30/18 Hutton, Kiki $3,678.40 $5,517.60 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01251 Hutton
4/5/18 Hutton, Kiki $4,060.85 $1,456.75 #1751 Kiki Hutton client net settlement 01251
4/6/18 Hutton, Kiki $2,760.00 ($1,303.25) op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01251 Hutton

Ibe, Robert
12/10/18 Ibe, Robert $21,145.29 $21,145.29 Deposit Geico
12/28/18 Ibe, Robert $5,318.15 $15,827.14 #1815 Robert Ibe client net settlement 01497

$7,047.73 $8,779.41 Est. attorney fee $8,779.41

Jiang, Bai
11/6/20 Jiang, Bai $4,650.00 $4,650.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Bai Jiang

11/10/20 Jiang, Bai $1,550.00 $3,100.00 op a/c 3270 Bai An Jiang Client Settlement DOL 2/23/20
11/10/20 Jiang, Bai $1,550.00 $1,550.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Jiang, Bai An DOL 2/23/20

$1,550.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kaewviset, Kamarapon
2/28/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $23,150.00 $23,150.00 Deposit Progressive 
3/1/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $7,500.00 $15,650.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01587 Kae
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $5,840.25 $9,809.75 #1832 Kamarapon Kaewviset full & final settlement 01587
3/7/19 Kaewviset, Kamarapon $3,851.40 $5,958.35 #1833 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Kaewviset $5,958.35

Kahsay, Esey
4/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Esey Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Esey $358.67 $179.33 #1965 In Trust for Esey Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kahsay, Nathan
4/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Nathan Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Nathan $358.67 $179.33 #1976 In Trust for Nathan Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Kahsay, Yoel
4/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $538.00 $538.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Yoel Kahsay
5/29/20 Kahsay, Yoel $358.67 $179.33 #1975 In Trust for Yoel Kahsay Client 01819 Tesfay

$179.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Kim, Baek
1/18/18 Kim, Baek $6,263.00 $6,263.00 Deposit Geico Kim Baek
1/19/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.66 $4,175.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01359 Kim
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $2,087.68 $2,087.66 #1739 Baek Kim client net settlement 01359
1/22/18 Kim, Baek $1,285.66 $802.00 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Ctr Baek Kim Client Lien
1/30/18 Kim, Baek $802.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Summit Pain Clinic Baek Kim 01359 Med Lien

Kuan, Qing Zhi
5/8/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qing Zhi Kuan
5/9/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Kua

5/10/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1765 Qing Zhi Kuan client net settlement 01397
5/18/18 Kuan, Qing Zhi $4,100.00 $900.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Med Lien 01397 Kuan $900.00

Kuang, Chentian
3/15/19 Kuang, Chentian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Deposit Geico Chentian Kuang

$666.60 $1,333.40 Est. attorney fee $1,333.40

Kurnia, Yudi Melani
7/23/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $2,645.00 $2,645.00 Deposit Geico Yudi Melani Kurnia
7/24/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.68 $1,763.32 op a/c 3270 Yudi Melani Kurnia Client Net Settlement 01396
8/17/18 Kurnia, Yudi Melani $881.66 $881.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Yudi Kurnia Med Reimb. 01396

$881.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lai, Chi Kan
8/8/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $5,720.96 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Kan Lai

8/16/19 Lai, Chi Kan $5,720.96 $0.00 #1884 GT5 Motor PD #01843 Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $798.19 $798.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $6,114.00 $6,912.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai
3/3/20 Lai, Chi Kan $657.00 $7,569.19 Deposit Allstate Med Pay to Chi Lai

$2,522.81 $5,046.38 Est. attorney fee $5,046.38

Lai, Chi Pan
4/6/20 Lai, Chi Pan $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Chi Pan Lai

4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $4,881.80 $20,118.20 #1954 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01843 Chi Pan Lai
4/9/20 Lai, Chi Pan $11,438.79 $8,679.41 #1955 Chi Pan Lai Client Settlement 01843

$8,332.50 $346.91 Est. attorney fees $346.91

Lamongi, Joeliana
6/27/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Joeliana Lamongi
8/2/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $400.00 $14,600.00 op a/c 3270 Western Regional Center Client Trtmt Lamongi 01396
8/3/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $632.00 $13,968.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Lamongi Med Lien 01396
8/6/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $500.00 $13,468.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Lamongi Lien 01396
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8/10/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $1,885.00 $11,583.00 op a/c 3270 Jackson Physical Therapy Lamongi Lien 01396
8/15/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,502.50 $8,080.50 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Lamongi Med Lien 01396
9/4/18 Lamongi, Joeliana $3,080.50 $5,000.00 #1774 Joeliana Lamongi full & final settlement 01396

$5,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lamotte, Jerrod
12/11/18 Lamotte, Jerrod $35,000.00 $35,000.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Jerrod Lamotte

6/3/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $32,500.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte 01182 Client Disbursement
11/27/19 Lamotte, Jerrod $2,500.00 $30,000.00 op a/c 3270 Jerrod Lamotte Client Disbursement 01182

$11,665.50 $18,334.50 Est. attorney fee $18,334.50

Lauwardy, Deni
4/1/19 Lauwardy, Deni $13,848.00 $13,848.00 Deposit Geico Deni Lauwardy
4/9/19 Lauwardy, Deni $4,616.00 $9,232.00 #1847 Deni Lauwardy full & final settlement 01624

4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $2,214.06 $7,017.94 #1844 Mitchell Kane client lien Deni Lauwardy
4/12/19 Lauwardy, Deni $189.44 $6,828.50 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Lauwardy 01624

$4,615.54 $2,212.96 Est. attorney fee $2,212.96

Le Ding, Christina
12/26/18 Le Ding, Christina $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Christina Le Ding
12/27/18 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.66 $7,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01588 Led

1/3/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,089.16 $4,244.18 #1813 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Le Ding 01588
1/7/19 Le Ding, Christina $577.50 $3,666.68 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01588 Le Ding

1/16/19 Le Ding, Christina $3,666.68 $0.00 #1812 Christina Le Ding client net settlement 01588

Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/2/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $12,000.00 $24,000.00 Deposit The Hartford 
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $20,400.00 #1913 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Lapnon Lee
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $3,600.00 $16,800.00 #1914 Kiet Lam Medical Reimb, Wa Na Lin
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $12,000.00 #1915 Lapmon Lee final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $4,800.00 $7,200.00 #1917 Wan Na Lin final settlement 01820
10/3/19 Lee, Lapnon & Lin, Wa Na $7,200.00 $0.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01820 Lap

Lee, Tom Tong
5/11/20 Lee, Tom Tong $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Mendakota Insurance Tom Tong Lee
5/13/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1983 Tom Tong Lee Client Settlement 01899
5/15/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01899 Lee

5/18/20 Lee, Tom Tong $3,500.00 $0.00 #1984 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01899 Lee Tom 
Tong

Lei, Jiamin
5/3/18 Lei, Jiamin $14,690.72 $14,690.72 Deposit Safeco Insurance Jiamin Lei
5/4/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,896.60 $9,794.12 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Lei
5/7/18 Lei, Jiamin $4,333.00 $5,461.12 #1762 Jiamin Lei client net settlement 01394

5/10/18 Lei, Jiamin $3,664.82 $1,796.30 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394
5/14/18 Lei, Jiamin $75.00 $1,721.30 op a/c 3270 All City Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/18/18 Lei, Jiamin $1,221.00 $500.30 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
5/21/18 Lei, Jiamin $500.00 $0.30 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01394 Lei
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Lei, Yi Ling
9/13/19 Lei, Yi Ling $12,200.00 $12,200.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Yi Ling Lei
9/20/19 Lei, Yi Ling $3,242.34 $8,957.66 #1905 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Lei 01741
9/23/19 Lei, Yi Ling $4,066.66 $4,891.00 #1904 Yi Ling Lei client net settlement 01741

$4,066.26 $824.74 Est. attorney fees $824.74

Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon
4/9/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $9,400.00 $9,400.00 Deposit Shelter Mutual Ins Tai Leung

4/11/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $6,266.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01436 Leung
4/13/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $3,133.34 #1752 Tai Tei Sandy Hon Leung client settlement 01436
4/16/18 Leung, Tai Tei Sandy Hon $3,133.33 $0.01 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01436 Leung

Li, Bob & Vanessa
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,458.00 $1,458.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/3/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,506.00 $2,964.00 Deposit James River Ins. 
7/6/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $988.00 $1,976.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01437 Li
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,187.00 $4,163.00 Deposit Broadspire
7/9/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $2,259.00 $6,422.00 Deposit Broadspire

7/16/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $5,167.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01473 Li
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,215.00 $3,952.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 
7/17/18 Li, Bob & Vanessa $1,255.00 $2,697.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01437 $2,697.00

Li, Jian
10/3/19 Li, Jian $6,578.10 $6,578.10 Deposit Kemper Jian Li

10/10/19 Li, Jian $14,000.00 $20,578.10 Deposit State Farm Insurance Jian Li
10/11/19 Li, Jian $6,859.28 $13,718.82 #1920 Jian Li full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Li, Jian $3,166.00 $10,552.82 #1923 Kiet Lam client med lien Jian Li 01514
12/23/19 Li, Jian $2,863.74 $13,416.56 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Hui Li

$7,813.17 $5,603.39 Est. attorney fee $5,603.39

Li, Yuxiang
7/1/20 Li, Yuxiang $12,750.00 $12,750.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Yuxiang Li

7/13/20 Li, Yuxiang $4,250.00 $8,500.00 #1994 Yuxiang Li Client Settlement 01921
$4,249.58 $4,250.42 Est. attorney fee $4,250.42 

Liao, Yun
12/24/18 Liao, Yun $4,100.00 $4,100.00 Deposit Progressive Yun Liao
12/27/18 Liao, Yun $1,316.68 $2,783.32 #1808 Yun Liao client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Liao, Yun $1,266.66 $1,516.66 #1809 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Liao 01616
$1,366.53 $150.13 Est. attorney fee $150.13

Lijam, Muluberhan
1/17/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $11,439.00 $11,439.00 Deposit Progressive Muluberhan Lijam
9/21/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $350.00 $11,089.00 op a/c 3270 Muluberhan Lijam Client Costs
9/21/20 Lijam, Muluberhan $5,000.00 $6,089.00 op a/c 3270 Muluberhan Lijam Client 01536 

$3,812.62 $2,276.38 Est. attorney fee $2,276.38

Lin, Nay
9/23/19 Lin, Nay $11,604.87 $11,604.87 Deposit American Access Nay Lin
9/24/19 Lin, Nay $3,868.29 $7,736.58 Tfr Checking client costs 01500 Lin
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11/6/19 Lin, Nay $3,368.00 $4,368.58 #1930 Nay Lin Client Net Settlement 01814 $4,368.58

Lin, Weixiang
8/14/18 Lin, Weixiang $10,400.00 $10,400.00 Deposit Progressive Weixiang Lin
8/15/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,466.66 $6,933.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Lin
8/22/18 Lin, Weixiang $500.00 $6,433.34 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Weixiang Ling Lien 01431
8/29/18 Lin, Weixiang $3,910.00 $2,523.34 #1788 Weixiang Lin final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Lin, Weixiang $297.50 $2,225.84 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Weixiang Ling Lien Payment $2,225.84

Liu, Zixuan
2/25/20 Liu, Zixuan $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Zixuan Liu
3/2/20 Liu, Zixuan $1,855.00 $7,145.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01833 Liu
3/4/20 Liu, Zixuan $3,000.00 $4,145.00 #1950 Zixuan Liu Client Settlement 01833

$2,999.70 $1,145.30 Est. attorney fee $1,145.30 

Lobaton, Maricel
4/9/18 Lobaton, Maricel $20,500.00 $20,500.00 Deposit Clark County Maricel Lobaton

4/10/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,893.33 $13,606.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01297 Lob
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $700.00 $12,906.67 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Maricel Lobaton Med Lien
6/6/18 Lobaton, Maricel $225.00 $12,681.67 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing  LV Radiology - Lobaton
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $6,792.62 $5,889.05 #1769 Maricel Lobaton final settlement 01297
6/7/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,268.90 $4,620.15 op a/c 3270 St. Rose Dominica - St. Martin Med Payment Lobaton

6/14/18 Lobaton, Maricel $3,088.25 $1,531.90 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Lient Payment Lobaton
6/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $2,258.57 ($726.67) op a/c 3270 Conduent Payment Integrity Sol. Maricel Lobaton 01297
7/16/18 Lobaton, Maricel $1,000.00 $273.33 op a/c 3270 Travelers Maricel Lobaton $273.33

Lobaton, Maricel
8/27/18 Lobaton, Maricel $27,000.00 $27,000.00 Deposit USAA Maricel Lobaton
8/28/18 Lobaton, Maricel $9,000.00 $18,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01398 Lob
1/23/19 Lobaton, Maricel $12,410.56 $5,589.44 #1817 Maricel Lobaton final settlement $5,589.44 

Long, Yuan Xiang
12/24/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $3,300.00 $3,300.00 Deposit Progressive Yuan Long
12/27/18 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,050.00 $2,250.00 #1810 Yuan Xiang Long client net settlement 01616

1/3/19 Long, Yuan Xiang $1,150.00 $1,100.00 #1811 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien Long 01616
$1,100.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Lonton, Youla
7/28/20 Lonton, Youla $14,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit CNA Youla Lonton

$4,666.20 $9,333.80 Est. attorney fee $9,333.80

Lu, Junshi
2/28/19 Lu, Junshi $1,700.00 $1,700.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Junshi Lu
3/5/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $1,133.34 #1829 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620

3/18/19 Lu, Junshi $566.66 $566.68 #1831 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Junshi Lu 01620
$566.68 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Luat, Jesus
11/26/18 Luat, Jesus $4,300.00 $4,300.00 Deposit Progressive Jesus Luat
12/28/18 Luat, Jesus $1,033.34 $3,266.66 #1814 Jesus Luat client disbursement
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5/30/19 Luat, Jesus $1,433.34 $1,833.32 #1857 Mitchell Kane client medical lien Luat 01582
$1,433.19 $400.13 Est. attorney fee $400.13 

Luo, Ming
8/31/18 Luo, Ming $2,741.00 $2,741.00 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
9/6/18 Luo, Ming $1,000.01 $1,740.99 #1791 Ming Luo full & final settlement

9/13/18 Luo, Ming $720.00 $1,020.99 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Treatment: Ming Luo 01362
9/17/18 Luo, Ming $25.00 $995.99 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01362 Luo
6/24/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $1,995.99 Deposit Geico Ming Luo
8/15/19 Luo, Ming $6,240.00 $8,235.99 Deposit ESIS Ming Luo
8/22/19 Luo, Ming $2,413.33 $5,822.66 #1891 Ming Luo client net settlement 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $1,000.00 $4,822.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee Luo 01737
8/26/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $2,742.66 #1890 Kiet Lam client net settlement Luo 01737
8/28/19 Luo, Ming $2,080.00 $662.66 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01737 Luo $662.66

Luo, Xi
7/23/18 Luo, Xi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Geico Luo, Xi
8/7/18 Luo, Xi $9,000.00 $14,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Luo, Xi
8/8/18 Luo, Xi $1,666.66 $12,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01474 Luo

8/10/18 Luo, Xi $4,666.68 $7,666.66 #1776 Xi Luo client med lien 01474
8/13/18 Luo, Xi $3,000.00 $4,666.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01474 Luo

$2,999.70 $1,666.96 Est. attorney fee on $9K $1,666.96

Mabanag, Leonarda 
4/16/20 Mabanag, Leonarda $5,600.00 $5,600.00 Deposit American National General Leonarda Mabanag
9/25/20 Mabanag, Leonarda $2,256.84 $3,343.16 op a/c 3270 Leonarda Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19

$1,866.48 $1,476.68 Est. attorney fee $1,476.68 

Mabanag, Wilfredo
12/16/19 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $906.02 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag
1/24/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $906.02 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Wilfredo Mabanag Client Property Damage 01916
4/16/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit American National General Wilfredo Mabanag
9/25/20 Mabanag, Wilfredo $3,600.00 $5,400.00 op a/c 3270 Wilfredo Mabanag Client 01916 DOL 11/6/19

$2,999.70 $2,400.30 Est. attorney fee $2,400.30

Macalos, Ferdinand
10/10/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $4,735.23 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos
12/3/19 Macalos, Ferdinand $4,735.23 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Ferdinand Macalos 01894 PD Reissue
2/24/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $3,534.00 $3,534.00 Deposit Geico Ferdinand Macalos

10/27/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $1,000.00 $2,534.00 op a/c 3270 Ferdinand Macalos Client 01894
10/30/20 Macalos, Ferdinand $2,000.00 $534.00 op a/c 3270 AITC Chiropractic 08194 Macalos, Ferdinand

$534.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Magno, Corazon
4/2/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $3,932.98 Deposit VW Credit, Inc. Estate of Corazon Magno

4/14/20 Magno, Corazon $3,932.98 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Gregorio Magno Client Disbursement 01991
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Mamaril, Ronwaldo
4/6/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Esurance Ronwaldo Mamaril

4/29/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $2,500.00 $9,500.00 op a/c 3270 C1 Chiropractic Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
4/30/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $3,000.00 $6,500.00 #1961 Ronwaldo Mamaril Client Settlement 01967
5/8/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $850.00 $5,650.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $825.00 $4,825.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Med Lien 01967 Mamaril
5/15/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $1,822.50 $3,002.50 op a/c 3270 Law Offices of Adam S. Kutner Attorney Lien 01967 Mamaril
7/13/20 Mamaril, Ronwaldo $205.88 $2,796.62 op a/c 3270 West Valley Pharmacy Med Lien 01967 Mamaril

$2,796.62 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $14,500.00 $14,500.00 Deposit Allstate Manio, Filemon M. Jr.
7/2/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,833.33 $9,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01595 Man
8/1/19 Manio, Filemon M. Jr. $4,073.27 $5,593.40 #1883 Filemon Manio, Jr. client net settlement 01595 $5,593.40

Marquez, Benjamin
8/27/19 Marquez, Benjamin $4,000.00 $4,000.00 Deposit Allstate Benjamin Marquez

$1,333.20 $2,666.80 Est. attorney fee $2,666.80

Martinez, Daisy
10/18/19 Martinez, Daisy $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Infinity Claims Daisy Martinez

$5,000.00 $10,000.00 Est. attorney fee $10,000.00

Martinez, Jessica
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $1,679.00 $1,679.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez for Isaiah
12/26/19 Martinez, Jessica $6,900.00 $8,579.00 Deposit Progressive Jessica Martinez
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $560.67 $8,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
1/29/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,000.00 $6,018.33 op a/c 3270 Jessica Martinez for Isaac Client Settlement 01736
7/6/20 Martinez, Jessica $900.00 $5,118.33 op a/c 3270 Velasquez Pain Center 01736 Martinez replace #5725

8/24/20 Martinez, Jessica $2,373.50 $2,744.83 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Chiropractic 01736 Martinez, Jessica
9/28/20 Martinez, Jessica $350.00 $2,394.83 op a/c 3270 EAC Funding, Inc. 01736 Martinez, Jessica

$2,394.83 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Mejia, Oswen

9/1/20 Mejia, Oswen $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Farmer's Insurance
Marta Aldana Perez for Oswen 
Meja, a minor

10/30/20 Mejia, Oswen $2,083.33 $22,916.67 op a/c 3270 Marta Aldana as parent of Oswen Mejia01474 Mejia, Oswen
$8,333.33 $14,583.34 Atty fee per Order on MC Petition $14,583.34

Mejia, Kimberlyn
10/19/20 Mejia, Kimberlyn $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Kimberlyn Mejia
10/20/20 Mejia, Kimberlyn $5,130.00 $6,870.00 Check Kimberlyn Mejia 01953, DOL 1/22/20

$3,999.60 $2,870.40 Est. attorney fee $2,870.40

Mo, Xinghua
9/28/18 Mo, Xinghua $2,060.98 $2,060.98 Deposit American National Xinghua Mo
4/5/19 Mo, Xinghua $11,000.00 $13,060.98 Deposit American National General Xinghua Mo
4/8/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,666.68 $9,394.30 #1847 Xing Hua Mo final settlement 01655

4/30/19 Mo, Xinghua $3,616.66 $5,777.64 #1846 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Xinghua Mo 01655
$4,353.22 $1,424.42 Est. attorney fee $1,424.42
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Molina, Raul
4/15/19 Molina, Raul $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit Progressive Raul Molina
6/18/19 Molina, Raul $2,000.00 $4,500.00 #1862 Raul Molina-Sanchez client net settlement 01408

$2,166.45 $2,333.55 Est. attorney fee $2,333.55

Molina-Castillo, Yessica
4/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins. Yessica Molina-Castillo
5/4/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $3,320.69 $6,179.31 #1759 Yessica Molina-Castillo full & final settlement
6/1/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $800.00 $5,379.31 op a/c 3270 Southern Nevada Med Gp. Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/8/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $425.00 $4,954.31 op a/c 3270 DCP Holdings Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien

6/11/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $210.00 $4,744.31 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien
6/25/18 Molina-Castillo, Yessica $1,577.95 $3,166.36 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Yess Molina-Castillo Med Lien

$3,166.36 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Morales, Lance
5/28/19 Morales, Lance $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit K & K Insurance Lance Morales & Choi Jieum
5/29/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01560 Mor
8/23/19 Morales, Lance $3,333.34 $3,333.33 #1892 Lance Morales client net settlement 01560
9/25/19 Morales, Lance $2,908.33 $425.00 #1910 Mitchell Kane Med Lien Morales 01560 $425.00

Morales, Lance
8/14/19 Morales, Lance $9,200.00 $9,200.00 Deposit Geico Lance Morales
8/15/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.66 $6,133.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01722 Mor
12/2/19 Morales, Lance $3,066.68 $3,066.66 op a/c 3270 Lance Morales Client Settlement 01722

12/20/19 Morales, Lance $2,400.00 $666.66 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang 01722 Morales

10/13/20 Morales, Lance $478.29 $188.37 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
01722 Morales, Lance, DOL 
1/8/19 $188.37

Morales, Lolita
11/9/20 Morales, Lolita $4,590.00 $4,590.00 Deposit Geico Lolita Morales

$1,529.85 $3,060.15 $3,060.15

Mu, Karen
9/6/19 Mu, Karen $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Karen Mu
9/9/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01792 Mu

9/12/19 Mu, Karen $3,333.66 $3,333.01 #1901 Karen Xia Mu client net settlement 01741
9/20/19 Mu, Karen $2,508.34 $824.67 #1903 Kiet Lam Replac Check 5769 MU 01792 $824.67

Negash, Getnet
2/27/19 Negash, Getnet $9,250.00 $9,250.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Getnet Negash
5/23/19 Negash, Getnet $3,000.00 $6,250.00 #1856 Getnet Negash client net settlement 01556
5/1/20 Negash, Getnet $2,477.50 $3,772.50 op a/c 3270 Buffalo Injury & Wellness Center Negash Client Medi

$3,083.01 $689.49 Est. attorney fee $689.49

Nicolas, Emilia
9/25/20 Nicolas, Emilia $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Emilia Nicolas

$333.33 $666.67 Est. attorney fee $666.67
Ofina, Jerry

3/30/20 Ofina, Jerry $13,800.00 $13,800.00 Deposit Allstate Jerry Ofina
5/1/20 Ofina, Jerry $4,500.00 $9,300.00 #1962 Jerry Ofina Client Settlement 01834
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$4,599.54 $4,700.46 Est. attorney fee $4,700.46

Ong, Avelino
8/14/19 Ong, Avelino $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Allstate Avelino Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Avelino $5,666.68 $11,333.32 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong client settlement 01710
$5,666.10 $5,667.22 Est. attorney fee $5,667.22

Ong, Nina
8/19/19 Ong, Nina $9,500.00 $9,500.00 Deposit Allstate Nina Ong

11/21/19 Ong, Nina $3,357.84 $6,142.16 op a/c 3270 Avelino Ong in trust for Nina Ong client settlement 01710
10/29/20 Ong, Nina $200.00 $5,942.16 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing 01710 Ong, Nina

$3,166.35 $2,775.81 Est. attorney fee $2,775.81

Ontiveros, Lino
8/12/19 Ontiveros, Lino $2,611.00 $2,611.00 Deposit Geico Lino Ontiveros
9/20/19 Ontiveros, Lino $870.33 $1,740.67 #1907 Lino Ontiveros-Uribe client net settlement 01723

$870.24 $870.43 Est. attorney fee $870.43

Pascual, Rainee
5/11/20 Pascual, Rainee $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit CSE Insurance Group Rainee Pascual

$2,333.10 $4,666.90 Est. attorney fee $4,666.90

Pelle, Allan
2/26/18 Pelle, Allan $17,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Allan Pelle
2/27/18 Pelle, Allan $5,833.33 $11,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01360 Pelle
3/2/18 Pelle, Allan $6,151.67 $5,515.00 #1744 Allan Pelle client net settlement 01360
3/9/18 Pelle, Allan $500.00 $5,015.00 op a/c 3270 Simon Med Imaging Client Med Lien 01360 Pelle $5,015.00

Perez, Abilio
4/3/19 Perez, Abilio $678.43 $678.43 op a/c 3270 IDS Property Casualty Abilio Gomez-Perez

6/12/19 Perez, Abilio $1,600.00 $2,278.43 Deposit AAA Insurance Abilio Perez
6/18/19 Perez, Abilio $819.00 $1,459.43 #1864 Abilio Enok Gomez Perez client net settlement 01635
6/28/19 Perez, Abilio $700.00 $759.43 #1867 Kiet Lam client med lien Perez 01635

$759.43 ($0.00) Est. attorney fee

Phung, Canh
1/10/18 Phung, Canh $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $1,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit American Family Ins. Canh Phung
1/17/18 Phung, Canh $6,217.00 $11,783.00 #1738 Canh My Phung client net settlement 01301
1/18/18 Phung, Canh $5,313.66 $6,469.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01301 Phung
2/5/18 Phung, Canh $353.00 $6,116.34 op a/c 3270 Las Vegas Pain & Spine Med Lien 01301 Phung

$5,999.40 $116.94 Est. attorney fee $116.94

Ponce, Brittany
10/19/20 Ponce, Brittany $20,000.00 $20,000.00 Deposit Geico Brittany Ponce
10/20/20 Ponce, Brittany $7,880.26 $12,119.74 Check Brittany Ponce 01998 DOL 6/11/20

$3,600.00 $8,519.74
Atty fee per settlement breakdown 
provided to client $8,519.74
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Qi, Fu
8/14/18 Qi, Fu $9,800.00 $9,800.00 Deposit Progressive Fu Qi
8/15/18 Qi, Fu $3,266.66 $6,533.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01431 Qi

8/21/18 Qi, Fu $263.70 $6,269.64 op a/c 3270 Zhengyi Law Group
Lien for Weixiang Lin & Fu Qi 
01431

8/29/18 Qi, Fu $3,670.00 $2,599.64 #1787 Fu Qi final settlement 01431
8/30/18 Qi, Fu $297.50 $2,302.14 op a/c 3270 Alliance Chiropractic Fu Qi Lien Payment 01431 $2,302.14

Qin, Guojing
9/21/20 Qin, Guojing $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Deposit USAA Guojing Qin
9/22/20 Qin, Guojing $960.00 $2,040.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01868 Qin, Guojing
9/24/20 Qin, Guojing $1,040.00 $1,000.00 op a/c 3270 Guojing Qin 01898 DOL 8/18/19

Qin, Guojing $1,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Qu, Bin
11/20/18 Qu, Bin $7,000.00 $7,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Bin Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.33 $4,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01439 Qu
11/26/18 Qu, Bin $2,333.34 $2,333.33 #1802 Bin Qu client net settlement 01439
12/3/18 Qu, Bin $1,833.33 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01429 Qu
12/5/18 Qu, Bin $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01429 Qu

Quimlat, Monique
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $9.23 $9.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
2/24/20 Quimlat, Monique $15,000.00 $15,009.23 Deposit Geico Monique Quimlat
4/28/20 Quimlat, Monique $2,590.92 $17,600.15 Deposit Farmers Insurance Monique Quimlat

$5,866.13 $11,734.02 Est. attorney fee $11,734.02

Ramirez, Julie
4/30/20 Ramirez, Julie $18,000.00 $18,000.00 Deposit Caesar's Entertainment Julie Ramirez

$5,999.40 $12,000.60 Est. attorney fee $12,000.60

Rodriguez, Enriqueta
2/25/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $7,250.00 $7,250.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Enriqueta Rodriguez
4/30/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $2,369.00 $4,881.00 #1960 Enriqueta Rodriguez Client Net Settlmeent 01841
5/4/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $273.50 $4,607.50 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01841
5/7/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $1,672.50 $2,935.00 op a/c 3270 Core Rehab Client Med Lien 01841

5/14/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $260.00 $2,675.00 #1970 Canyon Medical Billing 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta
5/15/20 Rodriguez, Enriqueta $675.00 $2,000.00 #1971 Bridgestone, LLC 01841 Rodriguez, Enriequeta

$2,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Santos, Mandi
6/28/19 Santos, Mandi $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit Allstate Mandi Santos
7/1/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $5,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01632 San

12/2/19 Santos, Mandi $2,500.00 $2,500.00 op a/c 3270 Mandi Santos Settlement 01632 $2,500.00

Sar, Sovanna
2/1/19 Sar, Sovanna $180.92 $180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar

7/29/19 Sar, Sovanna $25,000.00 $25,180.92 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $149.85 $25,330.77 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $203.72 $25,534.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
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8/5/19 Sar, Sovanna $1,314.00 $26,848.49 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
3/5/20 Sar, Sovanna $15,000.00 $41,848.49 Deposit Allstate Sovanna Sar

4/28/20 Sar, Sovanna $3,151.51 $45,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Sovanna Sar
$14,998.50 $30,001.50 Est. attorney fee $30,001.50

Schulte, Hai Hong
5/20/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit York Risk Services Hai Hong Schulte
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01589 Sch
5/28/19 Schulte, Hai Hong $3,175.00 $4,825.00 #1855 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Schulte 01589 $4,825.00

Schutzenhofer, Gerald
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $233.05 $233.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $625.00 $858.05 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $351.28 $1,209.33 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $5,074.32 $6,283.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer

6/11/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $150.00 $6,433.65 Deposit State Farm Insurance Gerald Schutenhofer
7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $15,000.00 $21,433.65 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Gerald Schutenhofer
5/20/19 Schutzenhofer, Gerald $10,950.60 $10,483.05 #1825 Gerald Schutzenhofer full & final settlement 01302

$6,994.55 $3,488.50 Atty fee per disbursement sheet $3,488.50

Schutzenhofer, Breta
11/30/17 Schutzenhofer, Breta $92.32 $92.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

1/2/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,174.00 $1,266.32 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $1,499.37 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $485.94 $1,985.31 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $233.05 $2,218.36 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $351.28 $2,569.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $625.00 $3,194.64 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
2/5/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $256.71 $3,451.35 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
5/3/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $335.99 $3,787.34 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

7/16/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $15,000.00 $18,787.34 op a/c 3270 The Hartford Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $60.86 $18,848.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
8/7/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $1,755.00 $20,603.20 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer

11/13/18 Schutzenhofer, Breta $24,759.96 $45,363.16 Deposit State Farm Insurance Breta Schutzenhofer
3/5/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $12,247.20 $33,115.96 #1823 Breta Schutzenhofer

8/28/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $300.00 $32,815.96 op a/c 3270 Canyon Medical Billing LV Radiology Breata Schutz…
8/29/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $112.50 $32,703.46 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Schutzenhofer, Breta

11/12/19 Schutzenhofer, Breta $530.50 $32,172.96 op a/c 3270 Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Schutzenhofer, Breta
$15,121.05 $17,051.91 Atty Fee per disbursement sheet

$250.00 $16,801.91 Atty costs per disbursement sheet $16,801.90

Shi, Defu
4/30/20 Shi, Defu $9,327.00 $9,327.00 Deposit Progressive Defu Shi
5/5/20 Shi, Defu $3,109.00 $6,218.00 #1964 Defu Shi Client Net Settlement
5/6/20 Shi, Defu $2,284.00 $3,934.00 #1963 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01919 Shi, Defu

Shiomi, Aya
2/13/18 Shiomi, Aya $4,356.76 $4,356.76 Deposit State Farm Ins. Aya Shiomi
2/14/18 Shiomi, Aya $1,356.76 $3,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee  01239 Shi
4/23/18 Shiomi, Aya $3,000.00 $0.00 #1741 Aya Shiomi UIM Settlement 
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Shukla, Prachi
4/5/19 Shukla, Prachi $800.00 $800.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Prachi Shukla
1/9/20 Shukla, Prachi $533.34 $266.66 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla for Prachi Shukla Client Net Settlement 01455

$266.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Shukla, Ujjwal
4/5/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Ujjwal Shukla
4/8/19 Shukla, Ujjwal $3,000.00 $6,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01455 Shu

2/27/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $500.00 $5,500.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla via Zelle - 1 of 6 due to limit
3/9/20 Shukla, Ujjwal $2,600.00 $2,900.00 op a/c 3270 Ujjwal Shukla Client Net 01455 $2,900.00

Silva, Christine
11/26/18 Silva, Christine $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Christine Silva
11/27/18 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01529 Sil

2/6/19 Silva, Christine $5,000.00 $5,000.00 #1824 Christine Silva full & final settlement 01529 $5,000.00

Siores, Ariel
10/29/20 Siores, Ariel $7,500.00 $7,500.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Arial Siores

$2,500.00 $5,000.00 Est. attorney fee $5,000.00

Sisouvong, Bobby
11/14/18 Sisouvong, Bobby $8,556.78 $8,556.78 Deposit Allstate 

4/2/19 Sisouvong, Bobby $3,200.00 $5,356.78 op a/c 3270 Bobby Sisouvong Full & Final Settlement
$2,851.97 $2,504.81 Est. attorney fee $2,504.81

So, Andy
7/27/20 So, Andy $5,565.00 $5,565.00 Deposit Allstate Andy So
8/18/20 So, Andy $188.32 $5,376.68 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,666.68 $3,710.00 op a/c 3270 Andy So Client 01964 So
8/18/20 So, Andy $1,855.00 $1,855.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client 01964 So

$1,855.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Su, Jinkun
3/20/18 Su, Jinkun $6,500.00 $6,500.00 Deposit United Fire Group Jinkun Su
3/21/18 Su, Jinkun $2,166.68 $4,333.32 #1747 Jinkun Su full & final settlement 01404

$2,166.45 $2,166.87 Est. attorney fee $2,166.87

Su, Peiqi
10/5/18 Su, Peiqi $5,700.00 $5,700.00 Deposit Progressive Peiqi Su
10/9/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $3,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01581 Su

10/11/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $1,900.00 #1800 Peiqi Su Final Settlement 01581
10/12/18 Su, Peiqi $1,900.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01581 Su

Tam, Shi Chun
9/17/18 Tam, Shi Chun $10,500.00 $10,500.00 Deposit Geico Shi Chun Tam
9/21/18 Tam, Shi Chun $3,500.00 $7,000.00 #1795 Shi Chun Tam final settlement  01510
9/24/18 Tam, Shi Chun $2,568.67 $4,431.33 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien Shi Chun Tam 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $611.33 $3,820.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510
9/27/18 Tam, Shi Chun $320.00 $3,500.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Shi Chun Tam Lien 01510

$3,500.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Page 23

ROA Page 07211



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Tang, Debbie
8/14/18 Tang, Debbie $3,283.00 $3,283.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Debbie Tang
8/20/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.33 $2,188.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01480 Tang
8/21/18 Tang, Debbie $1,094.34 $1,094.33 #1786 Debbie Tang MP settlement 01480

$1,094.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tesfay, Teclay
4/30/20 Tesfay, Teclay $13,941.00 $13,941.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Teclay Tesfay
5/12/20 Tesfay, Teclay $4,648.00 $9,293.00 #1977 Teclay Tesfay Client 01819 Tesfay
5/18/20 Tesfay, Teclay $3,227.00 $6,066.00 #1978 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01819 Tesfay
6/5/20 Tesfay, Teclay $595.00 $5,471.00 #1979 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien Tesfay

$4,646.54 $824.46 Est. attorney fee $824.46

Tian, Jinling
5/8/18 Tian, Jinling $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Jinling Tian
5/9/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01379 Tia

5/10/18 Tian, Jinling $3,500.00 $4,500.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01397
5/11/18 Tian, Jinling $4,000.00 $500.00 #1764 Jingling Tian client net settlement 01397 $500.00

Tian, Wei Wei
8/10/18 Tian, Wei Wei $17,000.00 $17,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wei Tian
8/14/18 Tian, Wei Wei $5,416.68 $11,583.32 #1777 Wei Wei Tian final settlement 01454
8/15/18 Tian, Wei Wei $3,052.77 $8,530.55 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 Tian dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Tian, Wei Wei $500.00 $8,030.55 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Wei Wei Tian Lien 01454

$5,666.10 $2,364.45 Est. attorney fees $2,364.45

Tjahjadi, Ariella
7/23/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $1,040.00 $1,040.00 Deposit Geico Ariella Tjahjadi
7/25/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $403.34 $636.66 op a/c 3270 Ariella Tjahjadi Client Net Settlement 01396
8/14/18 Tjahjadi, Ariella $290.00 $346.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Tjahjadi Med Reimb. 01396

$346.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tran, Pho
1/6/20 Tran, Pho $11,944.14 $11,944.14 Deposit Allstate Pho Tran

1/21/20 Tran, Pho $3,982.38 $7,961.76 #1944 Pho Tran Client Settlement 01825
1/22/20 Tran, Pho $3,217.22 $4,744.54 #1945 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01825 Tran

$3,980.98 $763.56 Est. attorney fee $763.56

Tran, Tranh
11/30/18 Tran, Tranh $5,800.00 $5,800.00 Deposit Progressive Tranh Tran
12/3/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.33 $3,866.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Medical Lien 01479 Tra
12/4/18 Tran, Tranh $1,933.34 $1,933.33 #1805 Thanh Tran client net settlement 01579

$1,933.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Trinidad, Alyssa
11/13/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $438.00 $438.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad
12/24/18 Trinidad, Alyssa $562.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Alyssa Trinidad

2/1/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $37,000.00 $38,000.00 Deposit James River Ins. Alyssa Trinidad
2/4/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $12,333.33 $25,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01596 Tri

8/30/19 Trinidad, Alyssa $10,284.75 $15,381.92 #1896 Alyssa Trinidad client net settlement 01596
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10/8/20 Trinidad, Alyssa $675.00 $14,706.92 op a/c 3270 Alyssa Trinidad
Reimbursement 01596 DOL 
7/4/18 $14,706.92

Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $500.00 $500.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/4/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $5,756.00 $6,256.00 Deposit Liberty Mutual Miguel Trujillo-Padron
9/5/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,733.65 $4,522.35 #1792 Miguel Trujillo-Padron final settlement 01270

9/12/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $1,708.65 $2,813.70 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Trujillo-Padron, Miguel
9/17/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $25.00 $2,788.70 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01270 

10/15/18 Trujillo-Padron, Miguel $2,110.98 $677.72 op a/c 3270 Miguel Trujillo-Padron Property Damage Settlement
$677.72 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Tun, Frank
5/6/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Frank Tun
5/9/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun

5/20/19 Tun, Frank $25,000.00 $41,666.67 Deposit Key Insurance Company Frank Tun
5/24/19 Tun, Frank $8,333.33 $33,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01594 Tun
3/6/20 Tun, Frank $5,620.00 $27,713.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Client Disbursement 01594
4/6/20 Tun, Frank $2,810.00 $24,903.34 op a/c 3270 Frank Tun Replace #5962 $24,903.34

Valela-Padilla, Joel
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla
6/8/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $10,500.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Insurance Joel Velela-Padilla

6/15/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $5,000.00 $10,000.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01917 Vel
9/2/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $3,200.69 $6,799.31 op a/c 3270 Joel Valela Client Settlement 01917

9/29/20 Valela-Padilla, Joel $2,547.62 $4,251.69 op a/c 3270 Joel Valela in trust for Daleyza Valela Client Settlement 01917 $4,251.69

Virella, Avegail
9/18/20 Virella, Avegail $7,545.76 $7,545.76 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella
9/18/20 Virella, Avegail $15,000.00 $22,545.76 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella
9/24/20 Virella, Avegail $21,545.76 $44,091.52 Deposit Geico Avegail Virella

$7,181.20 $36,910.32 Est. attorney fee $36,910.32

Virella, Melina
12/21/20 Virella, Melina $198.00 $198.00 Deposit Geico Melina Virella
12/23/20 Virella, Melina $148.00 $346.00 Deposit Geico Melina Virella $346.00

Wan, Guozhen
6/8/20 Wan, Guozhen $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit Geico Guozhen Wan

6/18/20 Wan, Guozhen $2,000.00 $4,000.00 #1992 Guozhen Wan Client Settlement 01711
6/24/20 Wan, Guozhen $1,600.00 $2,400.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client med Lien 01711 Wan

$2,000.00 $400.00 Est. attorney fee $400.00

Wang, Fu Ming
8/10/18 Wang, Fu Ming $600.00 $600.00 Deposit Geico Fu Ming Wang/DOL 1/7/18
8/16/18 Wang, Fu Ming $275.00 $325.00 #1784 Jian Wang & Fu Ming Wang final settlement 01454
9/18/18 Wang, Fu Ming $125.00 $200.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Fuming Wang Med Lien

$200.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee
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Wang, Hong Guang
8/10/18 Wang, Hong Guang $8,893.72 $8,893.72 Deposit Geico Hong Guang Wang
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.58 $6,179.14 #1780 Hong Guang Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Hong Guang $2,714.57 $3,464.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Hong Guang $500.00 $2,964.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Hong Guant Wang Lien 01454

$2,964.57 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Jian
8/10/18 Wang, Jian $9,898.72 $9,898.72 Deposit Geico Wang, Jian
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.58 $6,849.14 #1779 Jian Wang final settlement 01454
8/14/18 Wang, Jian $3,049.57 $3,799.57 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01474 dol 1/7/18
8/18/18 Wang, Jian $500.00 $3,299.57 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Jian Wang Lien 01454

$3,299.57 $0.00

Wang, Jian
3/15/19 Wang, Jian $6,000.00 $6,000.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Jian Wang
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $4,000.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01652 Wan
3/26/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $2,000.00 #1838 Jian Wang full & final settlement 01652
4/2/19 Wang, Jian $2,000.00 $0.00 #1839 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Wang 01652

Wang, Langping
6/4/20 Wang, Langping $11,000.00 $11,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Lanping Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,670.00 $7,330.00 #1989 Lanping Wang Settlement 01893 Wang
6/5/20 Wang, Langping $3,663.33 $3,666.67 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01893 Wang

$3,666.67 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Tingrong
4/5/19 Wang, Tingrong $163.72 $163.72 Deposit State Farm Insurance Tingrong Wang

$54.58 $109.14 Est. attorney fee $109.14

Wang, Wei
11/12/19 Wang, Wei $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Deposit Geico Wei Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $2,742.00 $12,258.00 #1936 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/13/19 Wang, Wei $4,129.00 $8,129.00 #1935 Wei Wang Client Net Settlement 01738
11/18/19 Wang, Wei $825.00 $7,304.00 op a/c 3270 Pueblo Medical Imaging Client Med Lien 01738 Wang
11/22/19 Wang, Wei $2,385.00 $4,919.00 op a/c 3270 Dr. Enrico Razzini Client Med Lien 01738 Wang

$4,919.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wang, Zhuo
5/11/18 Wang, Zhuo $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Zhuo Wang
5/17/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1766 Zhuo Wang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Wang, Zhuo $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Wang

$1,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Winchell, Amy
4/14/20 Winchell, Amy $6,200.00 $6,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Amy Winchell
4/15/20 Winchell, Amy $1,900.00 $4,300.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01888 Win

4/16/20 Winchell, Amy $1,416.80 $2,883.20 #1958 Kiet Lam
Client Med Lien 01888 Winchell, 
Amy

4/20/20 Winchell, Amy $2,000.00 $883.20 #1959 Amy Winchell Client Settlement 01888
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4/23/20 Winchell, Amy $577.30 $305.90 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01888 Win
4/24/20 Winchell, Amy $305.90 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01888 Win

Winchell, Cecilia
10/14/20 Winchell, Cecilia $11,539.26 $11,539.26 Deposit Allstate Cecilia Winchell
10/15/20 Winchell, Cecilia $3,846.42 $7,692.84 op a/c 3270 Cecilia Winchell Client 01963 DOL 2/4/20
10/15/20 Winchell, Cecilia $3,021.42 $4,671.42 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01963 Winchell, Cecilia 

$3,846.04 $825.38 Est. attorney fee $825.38

Wong, Annie
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $90.00 $90.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
10/25/18 Wong, Annie $2,990.00 $3,080.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
12/3/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.68 $2,053.32 #1804 Annie Wong client net settlement 01609

12/10/18 Wong, Annie $1,026.66 $1,026.66 #1807 Mitchell Kane client med lien 01609 Wong
12/12/18 Wong, Annie $25.00 $1,001.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants client med lien 01609 Wong

$1,001.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Wong, Annie
2/21/19 Wong, Annie $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Farmers Insurance Annie Wong
3/29/19 Wong, Annie $12,500.00 $17,500.00 Deposit AAA Insurance Annie Wong
4/11/19 Wong, Annie $5,833.34 $11,666.66 #1842 Annie Wong client net settlement 01645
4/12/19 Wong, Annie $5,131.41 $6,535.25 #1843 Mitchell Kane client lien Annie Wong 01645
4/15/19 Wong, Annie $25.00 $6,510.25 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Lien 01645 Wong

$5,832.75 $677.50 Est. attorney fee $677.50

Wong, Tony
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $959.65 $959.65 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
1/24/18 Wong, Tony $2,258.64 $3,218.29 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong
2/5/18 Wong, Tony $3,415.32 $6,633.61 Deposit Travelers Tony Wong

2/13/18 Wong, Tony $16,500.00 $23,133.61 Deposit USAA Tony Wong
2/14/18 Wong, Tony $5,500.00 $17,633.61 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01365 Wong
2/16/18 Wong, Tony $7,939.09 $9,694.52 #1742 Tony Wong UIM Settlement 01365
2/20/18 Wong, Tony $4,722.11 $4,972.41 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01365 Wong
2/28/18 Wong, Tony $500.00 $4,472.41 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01365 Wong $4,472.41

Wong, Wai
11/1/19 Wong, Wai $5,310.00 $5,310.00 Deposit Primero Wong Wai
11/4/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $3,540.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01814 Won

11/13/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $1,770.00 #1932 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01814 Wong
11/14/19 Wong, Wai $1,770.00 $0.00 #1931 Wai Wong Client Net Settlmenent 01814

Wu, Judy
8/8/19 Wu, Judy $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance Judy Wu

$333.30 $666.70 Est. attorney fee $666.70

Xia, Audrey
11/12/19 Xia, Audrey $34,000.00 $34,000.00 Deposit Ameriprise Audrey Xia
11/13/19 Xia, Audrey $11,333.33 $22,666.67 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01679 Xia
2/25/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $17,120.17 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907
2/26/20 Xia, Audrey $5,546.50 $11,573.67 op a/c 3270 Audrey Xia Replace #5907 $11,573.67

Page 27

ROA Page 07215



Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Xie, Guixian
5/29/18 Xie, Guixian $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Guixian Xie
5/30/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.33 $6,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01407 Xie
6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $320.00 $6,346.67 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407
6/8/18 Xie, Guixian $2,513.33 $3,833.34 op a/c 3270 L&K Chiropractic Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

6/15/18 Xie, Guixian $3,333.34 $500.00 #1768 Guixian Xie final settlement 01407
7/12/18 Xie, Guixian $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Guixian Xie Med Lien 01407

Xu, Hua
2/28/19 Xu, Hua $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Hua Xu
3/5/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $3,000.00 #1828 Hua Xu DOL 7/27/2018 01620
3/8/19 Xu, Hua $1,500.00 $1,500.00 Tfr Savings Atty Fee 01620 Hua

3/18/19 Xu, Hua $1,450.00 $50.00 #1830 Mitchell Kane Client Lien Hua Xu 01620 $50.00

Xu, Qimin
6/18/19 Xu, Qimin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qimin Xu
6/28/19 Xu, Qimin $333.33 $666.67 #1872 Kiet Lam client med lien Qimin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qimin $333.34 $333.33 #1871 Qimin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

$333.33 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Xu, Qixin
8/27/18 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Xu

10/10/18 Xu, Qixin $5,250.00 $6,250.00 Deposit Crestbrook Insurance Company Qixin Xu
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $2,000.00 $4,250.00 #1799 Qixin Xu final settlement 01555
10/12/18 Xu, Qixin $1,666.66 $2,583.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01555 Xu

$2,083.13 $500.21 Est. attorney fee $500.21

Xu, Qixin
6/13/19 Xu, Qixin $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Deposit Progressive Qixin Zu
6/28/19 Xu, Qixin $333.33 $333.34 #1873 Kiet Lam client med lien Qixin Xu 01718
7/5/19 Xu, Qixin $333.34 ($0.01) #1870 Qixin Xu MP Final Settlement 01718

Yabut, Zenaida
1/17/19 Yabut, Zenaida $30,000.00 $30,000.00 Deposit Acuity Insurance Zenaida Yabut
1/25/19 Yabut, Zenaida $6,570.00 $23,430.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01512 Yabut
1/28/19 Yabut, Zenaida $3,990.00 $19,440.00 op a/c 3270 Wei Xia Wu Client Lien 01522 Yab
3/1/19 Yabut, Zenaida $12,750.51 $6,689.49 #1818 Zenaida Yabut client net settlement 01512

$6,689.49 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Benli
5/11/18 Yang, Benli $3,500.00 $3,500.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Benli Yang
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.68 $2,333.32 #1767 Benli Yang client net settlement 01473
5/21/18 Yang, Benli $1,166.66 $1,166.66 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01473 Yang

Yang, Benli $1,166.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Collins
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $250.00 $250.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $461.00 $711.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $694.00 $1,405.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
1/23/19 Yang, Collins $3,718.00 $5,123.00 Deposit Geico Collins Yang
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2/27/19 Yang, Collins $15,000.00 $20,123.00 Deposit Key Insurance Company Collins Yang
2/28/19 Yang, Collins $5,000.00 $15,123.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01516 Yan
7/11/19 Yang, Collins $4,377.00 $19,500.00 Deposit Geico med pay coverage
2/27/20 Yang, Collins $10,556.17 $8,943.83 op a/c 3270 Collins Yang Client Settlement 01516 $8,943.83

Yang, Dan
10/3/19 Yang, Dan $8,956.80 $8,956.80 Deposit Kemper Dan Yang

10/10/19 Yang, Dan $17,500.00 $26,456.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Dan Yang
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $8,818.93 $17,637.87 #1921 Dan Yang full & final settlement 01514
10/11/19 Yang, Dan $3,776.89 $13,860.98 #1922 Kiet Lam client med lien Dan Yang 01514

$8,818.05 $5,042.93 Est. attorney fee $5,042.93

Yang, Haibin
9/21/20 Yang, Haibin $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Deposit USAA Haibin Yang
9/22/20 Yang, Haibin $855.00 $2,145.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam 01868 Yang, Haibin dol 8/18/19
9/23/20 Yang, Haibin $1,145.00 $1,000.00 op a/c 3270 Haibin Yang 01868 dol 8/18/19

$1,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yang, Jun
8/14/19 Yang, Jun $7,200.00 $7,200.00 Deposit Geico Jun Yang

12/20/19 Yang, Jun $2,400.00 $4,800.00 op a/c 3270 Jun Yang

10/13/20 Yang, Jun $626.13 $4,173.87 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
Yang Jun DOL 1/8/19 (Lance 
Morales also referenced on chk)

10/13/20 Yang, Jun $195.58 $3,978.29 op a/c 3270 Neck and Back Clinics
Yang Jun DOL 1/8/19 (Lance 
Morales also referenced on chk)

$2,399.76 $1,578.53 Est. attorney fee $1,578.53

Ye, Minzhi
1/9/18 Ye, Minzhi $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Minzhi Ye

1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1736 Minzhe Ye client net settlement 01343
1/16/18 Ye, Minzhi $1,641.66 $1,691.66 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Ye
2/12/18 Ye, Minzhi $25.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Ye

$1,666.66 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Yin, Mingqiong
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $880.00 $880.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/14/18 Yin, Mingqiong $4,120.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Mercury Insurance Mingqiong Yin
9/24/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,666.68 $3,333.32 #1797 Ming Qiong Yin final settlement 01548

12/12/18 Yin, Mingqiong $1,417.00 $1,916.32 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Med Lien 01548 Yin
$1,666.50 $249.82 Est. attorney fee $249.82

Ying, Ling
7/21/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $708.01 Deposit USAA Ling Ying
8/3/20 Ying, Ling $708.01 $0.00 #1997 Ling Ying Property Damage 02004

10/13/20 Ying, Ling $1,700.00 $1,700.00 op a/c 3270 Travelers Ling Ying
10/13/20 Ying, Ling $2,145.00 $3,845.00 op a/c 3270 Travelers Ling Ying
11/3/20 Ying, Ling $13,000.00 $16,845.00 Deposit USAA Ling Ying
11/4/20 Ying, Ling $5,615.00 $11,230.00 op a/c 3270 Ying Ling 02004 DOL 6/22/20

11/10/20 Ying, Ling $4,433.33 $6,796.67 Check Kiet Lam Ying DOL 6/22/20
12/17/20 Ying, Ling $1,155.00 $7,951.67 Deposit Travelers Ling Ying
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$5,999.40 $1,952.27 Est. attorney fee $1,952.27

Yoseiph, Sahlezghi
10/13/20 Yoseiph, Sahlezghi $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Allstate Sahlezghi Yosieph

$8,332.50 $16,667.50 Est. attorney fee $16,667.50

Yu, Hana
5/24/18 Yu, Hana $9,338.72 $9,338.72 Deposit Geico Hana Yu
5/25/18 Yu, Hana $3,112.90 $6,225.82 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01418 Yu
7/17/18 Yu, Hana $2,312.92 $3,912.90 #1771 Hana Yu final settlement 01418 $3,912.90

Yu, Li
3/21/18 Yu, Li $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Deposit Nationwide Ins.
3/23/18 Yu, Li $1,666.66 $3,333.34 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01410 Yu
3/29/18 Yu, Li $1,166.68 $2,166.66 #1748 Li Yu client net settlement 01410
4/13/18 Yu, Li $500.00 $1,666.66 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01410 Yu $1,666.66

Yu, May Wah
2/26/18 Yu, May Wah $6,300.00 $6,300.00 Deposit State Farm Insurance May Wah Yu
2/27/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $4,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01357 Yu
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $2,100.00 #1743 May Wah Yu client net settlement 01357
2/28/18 Yu, May Wah $2,100.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01357 Yu

Yuan, Manni
7/6/20 Yuan, Manni $3,576.00 $3,576.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
7/7/20 Yuan, Manni $254.00 $3,830.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan

7/14/20 Yuan, Manni $105.00 $3,935.00 Deposit Travelers Manni Yuan
8/3/20 Yuan, Manni $5,981.80 $9,916.80 Deposit State Farm Insurance Manni Yuan

$3,305.27 $6,611.53 Est. attorney fee $6,611.53

Yuson, Kevin
11/16/18 Yuson, Kevin $13,000.00 $13,000.00 Deposit American Access Kevin Yuson
11/19/18 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.33 $8,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01513 Yus

2/4/19 Yuson, Kevin $4,333.34 $4,333.33 #1821 Kevin Yuson full & final settlement 01513 $4,333.33

Zarate, Gerardo
10/3/19 Zarate, Gerardo $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Clark County Gerardo Zarate
12/2/19 Zarate, Gerardo $4,400.00 $4,600.00 op a/c 3270 Gerardo Zarate Client Settment 01642

$3,000.00 $1,600.00 Est. attorney fee $1,600.00

Zhang, Ao
5/3/18 Zhang, Ao $2,200.00 $2,200.00 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
5/7/18 Zhang, Ao $733.34 $1,466.66 #1761 In Trust for Ao Zhang client net settlement 01394

$733.26 $733.40 Est. attorney fee $733.40

Zhang, Ao
7/2/18 Zhang, Ao $5,000.00 $6,466.66 Deposit Safeco Insurance Ao Zhang
7/3/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $4,800.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01394 Zha
7/6/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.66 $3,133.34 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01394 Zhang

9/11/18 Zhang, Ao $1,666.68 $1,466.66 #1770 In Trust for Ya Zhang client net settlement 01394 $1,466.66
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Aaron Aquino 
Personal Injury Client Ledgers 

For Settlements Received Between 1-1-18 and 12-31-20

Date: Client: Debit Credit Client Balance Description: Payor/Payee: Memo/Notes:
Est. Client Trust 
Balance

Zhang, Wei
9/3/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $13,300.00 $13,300.00 Deposit USAA Wei Ming Zhang
9/5/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $8,867.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01747 Zha
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $4,433.00 $4,434.00 #1899 Wei Ming Zhang client net settlement 01747
9/9/19 Zhang, Wei Ming $3,609.00 $825.00 #1900 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhang 01747 $825.00

Zhang, Zhifeng
1/9/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $9,000.00 $9,000.00 Deposit Gallagher Bassett Services Inc Zhifeng Zhang

1/11/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $2,850.00 $6,150.00 op a/c 3270 Mitchell Kane Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
1/17/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $3,000.00 $3,150.00 #1737 Zhifeng Zhang client net settlement 01343
2/7/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $125.00 $3,025.00 op a/c 3270 Wang Medical Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang

2/12/18 Zhang, Zhifeng $25.00 $3,000.00 op a/c 3270 Shield Radiology Consultants Client Med Lien 01343 Zhang
$3,000.00 $0.00 Est. attorney fee

Zhao, Bin
6/13/19 Zhao, Bin $25,000.00 $25,000.00 Deposit Progressive Bin Zhao
6/14/19 Zhao, Bin $8,333.33 $16,666.67 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01694 Zha
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $6,102.00 $10,564.67 #1878 Bin Zhao client net settlement 01694
7/10/19 Zhao, Bin $3,120.00 $7,444.67 #1879 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien Zhao 01694 $7,444.67

Zhao, Xiu Lan
8/10/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $9,908.32 $9,908.32 Deposit Geico Xiu Lan Zhao
8/15/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $3,052.78 $6,855.54 #1785 Xiu Lan Zhao final settlement 01454
8/18/18 Zhao, Xiu Lan $500.00 $6,355.54 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Xin Lan Zhao Lien 01454

$3,302.44 $3,053.10 Est. attorney fee $3,053.10

Zhao, Winnie
3/12/18 Zhao, Winnie $16,800.00 $16,800.00 Deposit Helmsman Winnie Zhao
3/13/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,600.00 $11,200.00 Tfr Checking Atty Fee 01391 Zhao
3/15/18 Zhao, Winnie $5,367.90 $5,832.10 #1746 Winnie Zhao client net settlement 01391
3/16/18 Zhao, Winnie $944.00 $4,888.10 op a/c 3270 Interventional Pain & Spine Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $3,588.10 $1,300.00 op a/c 3270 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/19/18 Zhao, Winnie $800.00 $500.00 op a/c 3270 Paylater Pharmacy Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao
3/22/18 Zhao, Winnie $500.00 $0.00 op a/c 3270 SimonMed Imaging Client Med Lien 01391 Zhao

Zhu, Yufeng
12/26/19 Zhu, Yufeng $12,000.00 $12,000.00 Deposit Progressive Yufeng Zhu
12/27/19 Zhu, Yufeng $3,999.00 $8,001.00 Tfr Checking Client Costs 01813 Zhu

1/6/20 Zhu, Yufeng $4,001.00 $4,000.00 #1942 Yufeng Zhu Client Net Settlement 01813
1/22/20 Zhu, Yufeng $3,175.00 $825.00 #1943 Kiet Lam Client Med Lien 01813 Zhu $825.00

Estimated Total of Client Trust 
Balances: $736,732.75
Funds in Trust Account on 
12/31/20: $954.67

Estimated Amount Out-of-Trust 
on 12/31/20 $735,778.08
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Aaron Aquino 
W

ells Fargo Trust
Ledger of Transactions for Thonesavnh

Date
Debit

Credit
Balance

Description
Payor/Payee

Client
M

em
o/Notes

10/19/16
$9

350.00
$9

350.00
D

eposit
Sengdao Thonesavanh

Thonesavanh
 Sengdao

to hold in trust
10/20/16

$3,500.00
$5,850.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
01149 Thonesavanh

10/21/16
$500.00

$5,350.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
osts 01149 Thonesavanh

12/9/16
$2

000.00
$3

350.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
01149 atty fee

12/22/16
$62,206.00

$65,556.00
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

to hold in trust
1/12/17

$2,500.00
$63,056.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

1/17/17
$3,500.00

$59,556.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

01149 Thonesavanh
1/18/17

$2,500.00
$57,056.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
01149 Thonesavanh

1/23/17
$2,500.00

$54,556.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

01149 Thonesavanh
3/8/17

$29,500.00
$84,056.00

D
eposit

D
iam

ond N
ails LV

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
1st Paym

ent
3/21/17

$3,500.00
$80,556.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee & C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
3/22/17

$3,250.00
$77,306.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

4/13/17
$29,500.00

$106,806.00
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #2

5/3/17
$29,500.00

$136,306.00
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #3

5/8/17
$7,700.00

$128,606.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
5/16/17

$7,000.00
$121,606.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

5/16/17
$7

000.00
$114

606.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

6/2/17
$5,950.00

$108,656.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
6/5/17

$29,500.00
$138,156.00

D
eposit

D
iam

ond N
ails LV

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Paym

ent #4
6/8/17

$5
250.00

$132
906.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh
 Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
6/12/17

$12,250.00
$120,656.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Thonesavanh

7/6/17
$29,500.00

$150,156.00
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #5

7/11/17
$4

200.00
$145

956.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Thonesavanh

7/13/17
$4,200.00

$141,756.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
7/14/17

$1,750.00
$140,006.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

7/18/17
$4

200.00
$135

806.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

8/1/17
$29,500.00

$165,306.00
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #6

8/14/17
$10,000.00

$155,306.00
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
8/28/17

$10
000.00

$145
306.00

#1688
Law

 O
ffice of Ernest A. Buche Jr.

Thonesavanh
 Sengdao

O
rder A

ter hearing 01149 Thonesavanh
9/1/17

$29,500.00
$174,806.00

D
eposit

D
iam

ond N
ails LV

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Paym

ent #7
9/1/17

$6,600.00
$168,206.00

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
O

ah Tuition 01149 Thonesavanh
9/7/17

$3,680.68
$164,525.32

#1703
Silver State Schools C

redit U
nion

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
M

ortgage Paym
ent Thonesavanh

9/11/17
$358.47

$164,166.85
#1704

C
ox C

om
m

unications
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Thonesavanh M
atter

9/12/17
$598.51

$163,568.34
#1702

Las Vegas Valley W
ater D

istrict
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Thonesavanh W
ater Bill M

atter
9/13/17

$595.91
$162,972.43

#1701
Las Vegas Valley W

ater D
istrict

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Thonesavanh W

ater Bill M
atter

9/18/17
$11,200.00

$151,772.43
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
9/20/17

$4,200.00
$147,572.43

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

10/2/17
$29,500.00

$177,072.43
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #8

10/5/17
$7,500.00

$169,572.43
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Lien and C
osts 01149 Thonesavanh

10/6/17
$3,500.00

$166,072.43
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
10/12/17

$1,934.36
$164,138.07

#1711
Silver State Schools C

redit U
nion

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Thonesavanh M

ortgage Paym
ent

10/17/17
$3

500.00
$160

638.07
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Thonesavanh

10/19/17
$3,500.00

$157,138.07
#1710

The D
ickerson Law

 G
roup

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Thonesavanh v. Thonesavanh

11/2/17
$29,500.00

$186,638.07
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #9

11/6/17
$9

830.00
$176

808.07
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

11/7/17
$11,200.00

$165,608.07
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh
12/6/17

$2,950.00
$162,658.07

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Thonesavanh

12/7/17
$29

500.00
$192

158.07
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
Paym

ent #10
12/22/17

$7,538.44
$184,619.63

#1732
Silver State Schools C

redit U
nion

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
01149 Thonesavanh (D

elinquent Paym
ent)

12/26/17
$10,500.00

$174,119.63
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Thonesavanh
1/9/18

$29
500.00

$203
619.63

D
eposit

D
iam

ond N
ails LV

Thonesavanh
 Sengdao

Paym
ent #11

1/23/18
$8,160.00

$195,459.63
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Tho

1/30/18
$23

345.00
$172

114.63
#1717

U
S Treasury

C
lient 2015 Taxes (xxx-xx-0264, XXX-XX-4558)(Thuy 

confirm
ed her SSN

 ends in one of these num
bers)

2/1/18
$5,100.00

$167,014.63
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Tho
2/9/18

$9,833.33
$157,181.30

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
Atty Fee 01149 Tho

2/13/18
$29,500.00

$186,681.30
D

eposit
D

iam
ond N

ails LV
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Paym
ent #12

4/18/18
$5,716.62

$180,964.68
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

ost 01149 Tho
4/18/18

$5,716.62
$175,248.06

#1755
Silver State Schoools C

U
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

Loan #1435500853
4/25/18

$5,716.62
$169,531.44

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Tho

4/27/18
$6,594.00

$162,937.44
#1754

U
S Treasury

2016 Form
 1040 SSN

 #XXX-XX-0264/XXX-XX-4558 
(Thuy confirm

ed her SSN
 ends in one of these #s)
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Aaron Aquino 
W

ells Fargo Trust
Ledger of Transactions for Thonesavnh

Date
Debit

Credit
Balance

Description
Payor/Payee

Client
M

em
o/Notes

10/4/18
$2

600.00
$166

931.44
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Tho

10/5/18
$2,800.00

$164,131.44
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh, Sengdao

C
lient C

osts 01149 Tho
10/5/18

$1,530.00
$162,601.44

Tfr C
hecking

Thonesavanh, Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Tho

6/7/19
$5

000.00
$157

601.44
Tfr C

hecking
Thonesavanh

 Sengdao
C

lient C
osts 01149 Tho
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